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Foreword

          It gives me an immense pleasure to place before you the list of 

successful candidates who have become eligible for the award of 

various Postgraduate degrees viz., M.Tech., MBA, MCA, M.Arch.,      

M. Plan., M.Sc., also the M.Sc. (Engg.) by Research and Ph.D. degree, 

during the 25th Convocation (Part-2) of the Visvesvaraya 

Technological University (VTU), Jnana Sangama, Belagavi, being 

held on 2nd Feb 2026. These degree programmes have been 

successfully conducted in VTU's Constituent/ Affiliated/ Autonomous 

institutions. I would like to convey my appreciation to the entire VTU 

academic fraternity for their selfless efforts in preparing the students to 

reach the important milestone in their academic career and to equip 

them with skills, knowledge and competency to become high quality 

professionals.

 I would like to congratulate the rank holders and awardees of 

VTU for their academic achievements and all the degree holders for 

their efforts to become eligible to get the degree, during this 25th 

Convocation (Part-2). I also appeal to them to uphold the dignity of 

their profession and to maintain ethical standards in their Professional 

life and also in their future endeavors.

I wish them all the best.

Place: Belagavi
ndDate: 2  Feb, 2026

Prof. Vidyashankar S.
Vice Chancellor
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«±ÉéÃ±ÀégÀAiÀÄå vÁAwæPÀ «±Àé«zÁå®AiÀÄ ¯ÁAbÀ£À
("« n AiÀÄÄ C¢ü¤AiÀÄªÀÄ 1994" gÀ CrAiÀÄ°è PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ¸ÀPÁðgÀ¢AzÀ ¸ÁÜ¦vÀªÁzÀ gÁdå «±Àé«zÁå®AiÀÄ)

 ªÀÈvÁÛPÁgÀzÀ ¯ÁAbÀ£ÀzÀ ¥Àj¢üAiÀÄ M¼ÀUÉ ªÀÈvÁÛPÁgÀzÀ°è PÀ£ÀßqÀ ºÁUÀÆ DAUÀè 

¨sÁµÉUÀ¼À°è «±Àé«zÁå®AiÀÄzÀ ºÉ¸ÀgÀÄ, ªÀÄzsÀåzÀ°è PÀ£ÁðlPÀzÀ £ÀPÁ±É ªÀÄvÀÄÛ 

CzÀgÉÆ¼ÀUÉ ̧ Àgï. JA. «±ÉéÃ±ÀégÀAiÀÄå£ÀªÀgÀ ̈ sÁªÀavÀæ. 

 gÁdå £ÀPÁ±ÉAiÀÄ ºÉÆgÀUÀqÉ ºÀ¹gÀÄ §tÚ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ «±Àé«zÁå®AiÀÄzÀ ºÉ¸ÀjgÀÄªÀ 

ªÀÈvÀÛPÉÌ PÉÃ¸Àj §tÚ.

  gÁdå £ÀPÁ±ÉAiÀÄ £Á®ÄÌ ¢QÌ£À°è £Á®ÄÌ avÀæUÀ¼ÀÄ - JqÀUÀqÉUÉ ªÀiÁ»w 

vÀAvÀæeÁÕ£ÀzÀ zÉÆåÃvÀPÀªÁV PÀA¥ÀÇålgï avÀæ, §®UÀqÉUÉ C©üªÀÈ¢ÞAiÀÄ ̧ ÀAPÉÃvÀªÁV 

PÉÊUÁjPÉAiÀÄ JgÀqÀÄ ZÀPÀæUÀ¼ÀÄ, ªÉÄÃ¯ÁâUÀzÀ°è «zÀÄåvï PÉëÃvÀæzÀ°è ªÀÄÄ£ÀßqÉAiÀÄ 

¸ÀAPÉÃvÀªÁV «zÀÄåvï §¯ïâ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ PÉ¼ÀUÀqÉ PÀlÖqÀ PÉëÃvÀæzÀ ¸ÀAPÉÃvÀªÀ£ÀÄß 

C¼ÀªÀr¸À¯ÁVzÉ. ªÀÈvÀÛzÀ ºÉÆgÀUÉ ªÉÄÃ¯ÁâUÀzÀ°è  JA§ ªÉÆzÀ®Ä ªÀiÁ£ÀªÀ£ÁUÀÄ

WÉÆÃµÀuÁ ªÁPÀå ºÁUÀÆ CzÀgÀ ªÉÄÃ¯É JAzÀÄ vÀªÀÄ¸ÉÆÃªÀiÁ eÉÆåÃwUÀðªÀÄAiÀÄ 

¸ÁgÀÄªÀ ¢Ã¥ÀzÀ avÀæ«gÀÄªÀÅzÀÄ. 

  «±Àé«zÁå®AiÀÄªÀÅ ¨sÁgÀvÀzÀ ¸ÁévÀAvÀæåzÀ 50£ÉÃ ªÀµÀðzÀ°è ¸ÁÜ¦vÀªÁ¬ÄvÀÄ 

JAzÀÄ ̧ ÁgÀÄªÀ ̧ ÀAPÉÃvÀªÀÅ PÉ¼À¨sÁUÀzÀ°è UÉÆÃZÀj¸ÀÄªÀÅzÀÄ.



VISION & MISSION

VISION

MISSION 

'To	 become	 an	 outstanding	 Technological	 University	 at	 the	 cutting
edge	 of	 science	 and	 technology	 that	 produces	 world	 class	 Knowledge-
delivery,	 Research,	 Extension	 and	 Leadership	 in	 Technology
innovation	for	Industry	and	Society'.

‘To	 Plan	 the	 development	 of	 technical	 education,	 to	 establish	 Value-
based	 and	 need-based	 education	 and	 training	 in	 engineering	 and
technology,	 with	 a	 view	 to	 generate	 qualified	 and	 competent	
manpower,	responsive	to	technological	and	societal	needs'.
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UG Programme 
I. Bachelor of Engineering 

Sl. 
No. Description 

1 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE (AD) 
2 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING (AE) 
3 AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING (AG) 
4 AEROSPACE ENGINEERING (AS) 
5 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING (AU) 
6 BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING (BM) 
7 BUILDING PLANING (BP) 
8 BIOTECHNOLOGY (BT) 
9 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI) (CA) 

10 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BUISNESS SYSTEMS (CB) 
11 CERAMICS & CEMENT TECHNOLOGY (CC) 
12 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG, (DATA SCIENCE) (CD) 
13 COMPUTER ENGINEERING (CE) 
14 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING (CH) 
15 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI & ML) (CI) 
16 COMPUTER AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING (CM) 
17 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (CS) 
18 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT (CT) 
19 CIVIL ENGINEERING (CV) 
20 ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING (EC) 
21 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING (EE) 
22 ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING (EI) 
23 ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING (ET) 

24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (IOT & CYBER 
SECURITY INCLUDING BLOCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGY) (IC) 

25 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT (IM) 
26 INDUSTRIAL & PRODUCTION ENGINEERING (IP) 
27 INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (IS) 
28 MEDICAL ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING (MD) 
29 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (ME) 
30 MINING ENGINEERING (MI) 
31 MECHANICAL AND SMART MANUFACTURING (MM) 
32 MARINE ENGINEERING (MR) 
33 MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING (MT) 
34 ROBOTICS AND AUTOMATION (RA) 

 
II. Bachelor of Technology 

1 SILK TECHNOLOGY (ST) 
2 TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY (TX) 

 

III. Bachelor of Architecture 

IV. Bachelor of Planning 

V.  B. Sc (Honours) 
 

PG Programme 

I. Master of Business Administration (MBA) 
 

II. Master of Computer Application (MCA) 
 

III. Master of Planning (M.Plan) 
 

IV. Master of Science (M.Sc.) 

V. Master of Architecture 
1 DIGITAL ARCHITECTURE (ADA) 
2 HABITAT DESIGN (AHD) 
3 URBAN DESIGN (AUD) 
4 CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT (CPM) 
5 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE (LAC) 

 

VI. Master of Technology (M.Tech) 
1 AEROSPACE STRUCTURES (AES) 

2 AEROSPACE MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY AND 
MANAGEMENT (AMT) 

3 AIR NAVIGATION SYSTEAM (ANS) 
4 BIOTECHNOLOGY & BIOCHEMICAL ENGINEERING (BBC) 
5 BIOTECHNOLOGY (BBT) 
6 COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN OF STRUCTURES (CCS) 

7 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY (CCT) 
8 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING (CEE) 
9 INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT (CEM) 

10 GEOINFORMATICS (CGI) 
11 GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEERING (CGT) 
12 HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGY (CHT) 
13 HYDRAULICS (CHY) 
14 INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION & MANAGEMENT (CIM) 
15 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING (CSE) 
16 COMMUNICATION SYSTEAM AND MANAGEMENT (CSM) 
17 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING (CTE) 

18 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 
(CTM) 

19 WASTE WATER MANAGEMENT HEALTH & SAFETY ENGG 
(CWH) 

20 WATER & LAND MANAGEMENT (CWM) 
21 WATER RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (CWR) 
22 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN INDUSTRIAL DRIVES (ECD) 
23 MICRO ELECTRONICS & CONTROL SYSTEMS (EMS) 
24 POWER ELECTRONICS (EPE) 
25 POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING (EPS) 
26 RENEWABLE ENERGY (ERE) 
27 ENERGY SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (EST) 
28 FOOD BIOTECHNOLOGY (FBT) 
29 FOOD TECHNOLOGY (FDT) 
30 NANOTECHNOLOGY (INT) 
31 TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY (JTT) 
32 BIO-MEDICAL SIGNAL PROCESSING & INSTRU. (LBI) 
33 COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS (LCS) 
34 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING (LDC) 
35 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS (LDE) 
36 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (LDN) 
37 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS (LDS) 
38 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION (LEC) 
39 ELECTRONICS (LEL) 
40 INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS (LIE) 
41 BIO MEDICAL ELECTRONICS & INDUSTRIAL INSTR. (LMI) 
42 NETWORKING & INTERNET ENGINEERING (LNI) 
43 POWER ELECTRONICS (LPE) 
44 RADIO FREQUENCY & MICROWAVE ENGINEERING (LRF) 
45 VLSI DESIGN & EMBEDDED SYSTEMS (LVS) 
46 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING (MAE) 
47 AEROSPACE PROPULSION TECHNOLOGY (MAP) 
48 INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION & ROBOTICS (MAR) 
49 AEROSPACE ENGINEERING (MAS) 
50 AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING (MAU) 
51 COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING (MCE) 
52 COMPUTER INTEGRATED MANUFACTURING (MCM) 
53 DESIGN ENGINEERING (MDE) 
54 ENGINEERING ANALYSIS AND DESIGN (MEA) 
55 AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS (MEE) 
56 MASTER OF ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT (MEM) 
57 ENERGY SYSTEMS ENGINEERING (MES) 
58 INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION ENGINEERING (MIA) 
59 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING (MIE) 
60 MACHINE DESIGN (MMD) 
61 PRODUCT DESIGN & MANUFACTURING (MPD) 
62 PRODUCTION ENGINEERING (MPE) 
63 PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT (MPM) 
64 PRODUCTION ENGINEERING & SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY (MPT) 
65 MANUFACTURING SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (MSE) 
66 MATERIAL SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (MST) 
67 TOOL ENGINEERING (MTE) 
68 THERMAL ENGINEERING (MTH) 
69 CYBER FORENSIC & INFORMATION SECURITY (SFC) 
70 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (SIT) 
71 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (SSE) 
72 TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING (TCP) 
73 ENERGY SYSTEM ENGINEERING (ESE) 
74 IOT AND SENSOR SYSTEM (ISS) 
75 THERMAL POWER ENGINEERING (MTP) 
76 NANO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (NST) 
77 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE (SAD) 
78 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING (SAM) 
79 COMPUTER NETWORK ENGINEERING (SCN) 



80 CYBER SECURITY (SCR) 
81 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (SCS) 
82 DATA SCIENCE (SCS) 

 
Ph.D. / M.Sc. (Engg.) by Research 

Sl.No. Description 
1 FACULTY OF APPLIED SCIENCES 
2 FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE 
3 FACULTY OF CIVIL ENGINEERING SCIENCES 
4 FACULTY OF COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCES 

5 FACULTY OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 
SCIENCES 

6 FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT 
7 FACULTY OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SCIENCES 
8 FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY 

 



i 

Region College Name Branch 
VTU/
AUTO 

Bengaluru Region 

1 
 AM/ 
AQ/ 

AW/ AX 
A.M.C. ENGINEERING COLLEGE BENGALURU 

 AE, AI, CD, CI, CS, CV, EC, EE, ET, IS, MT, 
ME, MMD, MTP, SCN, SCS, SDS, SIT, SSE, 
LEC, LSP, LVS, MBA, MCA, EPS 

V 

1  AP A.P.S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING SOMANAHALLI  CS, CV, EC, ET, IS, ME, SCS, LEC, MCA V 

1  EA AAKAR ACADEMY OF ARCHITECTURE BENGALURU  AT V 

1  AY/ AZ/ 
IA ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU 

 BS, BT, CS, CT, CV, EC, EE, AE, AI, AU, IS, 
MS, MT, ME, MI, MMD, SCN, SCS, SFC, LDC, 
MBA, MCA, BBT, EPS 

V 

1  AA ACHARYAR NRV SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE BENGALURU  AT V 

1  AO ACHUTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CHIKKABALLAPUR  AE, CS, CV, EC, ME V 

1  AH ACS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BENGALURU 
 AE, AS, BM, CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, MPD, SSE, 
LDS, MAE, CSE V 

1  AN ADITHYA ACADEMY OF ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN 
BENGALURU  AT V 

1  TP AIR FORCE TEST PILOTS SCHOOL BENGALURU  FTE V 

1  ZW AIRFORCE TECHNICAL COLLEGE  JALAHALLI WEST  DAL, DAM V 

1  AF/ FA/ 
FZ 

AIRFORCE TECHNICAL COLLEGE JALAHALLI WEST 
BENGALURU  DAL, DAM V 

1  SQ AKASH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY  MBA, MCA V 

1  AK AKSHAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR  CS, CV, EC, ME, MMD, SCN, SCS, LEC V 

1  AC ALPHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BENGALURU  CV, EC, IS, CS, ME, MTP, SCN, CSE, LVS V 

1  AS AMRITA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE 
BENGALURU  CS, EC, IS V 

1  AR AMRUTA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND MGMT 
SCIENCES BENGALURU  CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, MBA V 

1  AT ATRIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ANAND NAGAR  AI, BS, CG, CS, CV, EC, ET, IS, ME, SAM, SCN, 
SCS, SDS, LEC, MBA, MCA V 

1  BE B.M.S. EVENING COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BENGALURU  CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME V 

1  BG/ TB B.N.M. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  AI, CS, EC, EE, ET, IS, ME, SCN, SCS, SSE, 
LVS, MBA, ECD V 

1  BT B.T.L. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 
BENGALURU  CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, MTP, SCS, LDN, MBA V 

1  BI BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU 
 CV, EC, EE, EI, ET, IM, IS, IT, AI, AT, CS, ME, 
MMD, MSE, SCN, SCS, CSE, LEC, LSP, LVS, 
MBA, MCA 

V 

1  BS BASAVA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING BENGALURU  CS, CV, EC, ME V 

1  BC/ BX BENGALURU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY CHANDAPUR  AI, CS, CV, EC, EE, ET, IS, IT, ME V 

1  EB BENGALURU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (EVENING) 
BENGALURU  ME V 

1  BH BENGALURU TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE BENGALURU  AI, CS, CV, EC, EE, ME V 

1  TA BEST SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE TUMKUR  AT V 

1  PC 
BGS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING 
BENGALURU  AT V 

1  CF BMS COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE BENGALURU  AT, AHD V 

1  BY/ TD BMS Institute of Technology and Management Bengaluru 
 AI, AT, CS, CV, EC, EE, ET, IS, ME, MMD, 
SCR, SCS, MBA, MCA V 

1  BQ BMS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE BENGALURU  AT, AUD V 

1  BO BRINDAVAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BENGALURU 
 CV, EC, IS, BS, CS, ME, MMD, CSE, MBA, 
MCA V 

1  IE BRINDAVAN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE BENGALURU  AT V 

1  CK C.BYREGOWDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KOLAR  CS, CV, EC, AI, ME, MTP, SCS, CCS, LVS V 

1  CR/ CY C.M.R. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KUNDAL HALLI  AD, AI, BT, CS, CV, EC, EE, ET, IS, ME, MMD, 
SCN, SCS, LDC, LDE, LVS, MBA, MCA V 

1  CD/ CX CAMBRIDGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  AI, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, MMD, SCN, SCS, 
LDE, LSP, MBA, MCA V 

1  AJ CAMBRIDGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY NORTH CAMPUS  CS, EC, ME V 

1  CG CHANNABASAVESHWARA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
GUBBI 

 AD, BS, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, SCS, SSE, LEL, 
MBA V 

1  CE/ CZ CITY ENGINEERING COLLEGE BENGALURU  AI, CS, CV, EC, IS, ME, MTP, SCS, MBA V 

1  DC DAYANAND SAGAR SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE  AT, AID V 



ii 

1  DT DAYANANDA SAGAR ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY AND 
MGMT BENGALURU 

 AI, AT, CG, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, MBA, 
MCA V 

1  IM/ VW DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES VTU BENGALURU 
 MM, NST, SAM, SCP, SCS, TCP, UAP, CHT, 
FTE, GIT, INT, LDS, LVS, MAP, MAV, MBA, 
MCA, MCE 

V 

1  DB DON BOSCO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  AD, BS, CI, CS, CV, EC, EE, ET, IS, ME, SCN, 
SCS, LDE, LVS, MBA, MDE, EPS V 

1  CC DR. SRI SHIVAKUMARA MAHASWAMY COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING BENGALURU  CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, MSE, LEC, MBA V 

1  GV DR. T. THIMMAIAH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY K.G.F  CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, MI, MMD, LDN V 

1  EP EAST POINT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU 

 CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, AD, CCT, MPD, MTP, 
SCS, SSE, LEL, LVS, MBA V 

1  EE EAST WEST COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BENGALURU  AE, AG, CS, CV, EC, ME V 

1  EW/ EX EAST WEST INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU 
 AD, AI, BS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, CS, CSE, 
MMD, MTP, SCN, SCS, SIT, LDE, MBA, MCA, 
CGT 

V 

1  WS EAST WEST SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE  AT V 

1  GC GHOUSIA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING RAMANAGARAM  CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, CS, CSE, MMD, MSE, SCS, 
EPS V 

1  GA/ GY GLOBAL ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  AD, AE, AI, BS, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, MTH, 
SCS, LEC, MBA, CSE V 

1  GD GOPALAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 
BENGALURU  AE, AR, CS, CV, EC, ME, MBA V 

1  GQ GOPALAN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING 
BENGALURU  AT, CPM V 

1  GG GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE RAMANAGARA  CS, CV, EC, ME, MM V 

1  GT GOVT TOOL ROOM AND TRAINING CENTRE BENGALURU  PR, TL, MTE V 

1  SK/ WK GOVT. S.K.S.J. TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE BENGALURU  CV, EC, CS, ST, TX, CSE, JTT, OTT, CHT V 

1  SE GOVT. S.K.S.J. TECHNOLOGICAL(EVENING) INSTITUTE 
BENGALURU  TX V 

1  GS GSS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, SCS, LCS, MBA V 

1  HK H.K.B.K. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BENGALURU  AI, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, MD, ME, MTP, SCN, 
SCS, LEL, MBA V 

1  HM H.M.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR  CV, EC, EE, IM, CS, ME, MTP, CSE, MBA V 

1  IT HMS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE TUMKUR  AT V 

1  IC IMPACT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND APPLIED 
SCIENCES BENGALURU 

 AI, AM, CD, CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, MTH, SCS, 
MBA V 

1  IS IMPACT SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE BENGALURU  AT, ADA V 

1  ID INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL SAFETY 
MANAGEMENT BENGALURU  DIS V 

1  II ISLAMIAH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME V 

1  JS J.S.S. ACADEMY OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION BENGALURU 
 AI, BS, CS, CV, EC, EI, IM, IS, IT, ME, RA, 
SDS, MEM, MTH, LVS, MBA, MCA V 

1  JV JNANA VIKAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BIDADI  CS, CV, EC, IS, ME, MBA V 

1  JT JYOTHY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  AI, CS, CV, EC, IS, ME, MPD, SCS, FDT, CSE V 

1  KF K S SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE BENGALURU  AT V 

1  KS K.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  AI, CG, CS, EC, ET, ME, MMD, SCS, LEC V 

1  KG K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 
BENGALURU 

 CV, EC, EE, AD, CS, ME, MEA, SCS, CSE, LVS, 
MBA V 

1  KI KALPATARU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIPTUR  CS, CV, EC, ET, IS, ME, MMD, SCS, LVS, MBA, 
MCA 

V 

1  KN KNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  AI, CS, CV, EC, IS, IT, ME, MCA V 

1  LS LISA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES  CLA V 

1  ME M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE BENGALURU  AI, CS, CV, EC, EE, ET, IS, ME, MMD, SCS, 
LVS, MBA, MCA V 

1  NJ NADGIR INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
BENGALURU  CS, EC, IS, ME V 

1  NS NITTE SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE PLANNING & DESIGN 
BENGALURU  AT, BP V 

1  OX/ 
OY/ OZ OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING J.P. NAGAR 

 AI, AT, AU, BS, BT, CS, IS, CT, CV, EC, EE, 
ME, MT, MTP, SAM, SCN, SCR, SCS, MMD, 
EPE, ECD, LDN, LEC, LPE, LVS, MAU, MBA, 
MCA, CSE, BBI 

V 

1  OQ OXFORD SCHOOL OF ARCHTECTURE BENGALURU  AT V 

1  PE/ PH PEOPLES EDUCATION SOCIETY - SCHOOL OF 
ENGINEERING BENGALURU  CS, EC, IS, IT, ME, SCS, LSP, LVS, MBA, MCA V 



iii 

1  RI R R INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, SCS, LEC V 

1  RF R V INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 
BENGALURU  CS, EC, IS, ME V 

1  RS R. R. SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE BENGALURU  AT V 

1  RW R. V. COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE BENGALURU  AT, AUD V 

1  RL R.L. JALAPPA  INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
DODDABALLAPUR 

 CS, EC, IS, ME V 

1  IB/ RN/ 
RX R.N.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  AI, CD, CS, CV, EC, EE, EI, IS, IT, ME, SCN, 

SCS, LIE, LVS, MBA, MCA, EPE V 

1  RR RAJARAJESWARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BENGALURU  AI, BS, CS, CV, EC, EE, ET, IS, ME, RA, SCN, 
SCS, MTP, LEC, MBA, MCA 

V 

1  RG RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  BM, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, MST, SCS, MBA, 
ESE, INT V 

1  IR RASTA CENTRE FOR ROAD TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  CHT, CIM V 

1  RQ RNS SCHOOL OF ARCHTECTURE BENGALURU  AT V 

1  SP S E A COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
BENGALURU 

 AI, CS, CV, EC, IC, IS, ME, MMD, SCS, LDN, 
LVS, MBA V 

1  JB/ JX S.J.B. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  CV, EC, EE, IS, BS, CS, ME, MMD, SCE, SCN, 
SCS, CSE, CCS, LDE, LDN, LEC, LVS, MBA V 

1  SJ/ WG S.J.C. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CHICKBALLAPUR 
 CV, EC, ET, IS, AE, AS, BS, CI, CS, ME, MMD, 
SCS, CSE, CEM, LDN, LDS, LSP, MAR, MBA, 
MCA 

V 

1  VA SAI VIDYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  CD, CI, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, SCS, LVS, MBA V 

1  ST/ TC SAMBHRAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  CV, EC, IS, CS, ME, SCS, CSE, LEC, MBA, MCA V 

1  SZ SAMPOORNA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH 
CHANNAPATTANA  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, MBA V 

1  SG SAPTHAGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BENGALURU  BT, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, SCS, LVS V 

1  HS SHA-SHIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING CHICKABALLAPUR  AE, CS, CV, EC, ME V 

1  CS SHARADA SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE BENGALURU  AT V 

1  SV SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR 

 CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, AD, BT, ME, MMD, SCS, 
CCS, BBT, LVS, MBA, MCA V 

1  MV/ MZ SIR M VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
BENGALURU 

 BT, CS, CV, EC, EE, ET, IM, IS, ME, BBC, LEL, 
MBA, MCA, MCM V 

1  IV SIR. M. V. SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE 
HUNASAMARANAHALLI  AT V 

1  MQ SIR. M.V. SCHOOL OF ARCHTECTURE BENGALURU  AT V 

1  JA SJB SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING 
BENGALURU  AT, CPM V 

1  SW SRI BASAVESHWAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIPTUR  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME V 

1  BN SRI BELIMATHA MAHASAMSTHANA INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY NELAMANGALA  CS, EC, EE, IS, MD, MCA V 

1  KT SRI KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  AI, CS, CV, EC, IS, MD, ME V 

1  KH SRI KRISHNA SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND 
MANAGEMENT BENGALURU  CS, CV, EC, ME V 

1  RC 
SRI REVANA SIDDESHWARA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
BENGALURU  CS, CV, EC, IS, ME, MTP, MBA V 

1  SB SRI SAIRAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BENGALURU  AI, BS, CS, EC, EE, ME, MBA V 

1  VE 
SRI VENKATESHWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
BENGALURU 

 CV, EC, EE, IS, CA, CS, ME, MT, MTP, SCS, 
MMD, CSE, LDN, LEL, MBA V 

1  VG SRI VIDYA VINAYAKA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
BENGALURU  CS, CV, EC, ME V 

1  VB SRI VINAYAKA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY K.G.F  MI V 

1  TJ T. JOHN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  CS, CV, EC, ET, IS, ME, MMD, SCN, SCS, LDN, 
LVS, MBA, MCA V 

1  VI VEMANA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  AI, CS, CV, EC, ET, IS, ME, SCS, LVS V 

1  VJ VIJAYA VITTALA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
BENGALURU 

 AI, CS, CV, EC, ME, MMD, SAD, SCN, LSP, 
LVS, MCM, CSE, CCT V 

1  VK VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  AI, CH, CS, CV, EC, ET, IS, ME, SCS, LDN, 
MBA V 

1  YD YELLAMMA DASAPPA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
BENGALURU  CS, CV, EC, IS, ME V 

Belagavi Region 

2  AV AGM RURAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY VARUR  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, MSE, LNI V 

2  AG ANGADI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 
BELAGAVI 

 AD, CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, MPT, MBA, MCA, 
CWH V 



iv 

2  IG ANGADI SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE BELAGAVI  AT V 

2  AB ANJUMAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE BHATKAL  CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, MBA V 

2  BL B.L.D.E.AS DR.P.G HALAKATTI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
AND TECHNOLOGY VIJAYAPURA 

 AT, AU, CI, CS, CV, EC, EE, IP, IS, ME, MMD, 
MTP, SCS, LDN, MBA, MCA, EMS, CSE, CEE V 

2  VL BASAVA ENGINEERING SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY ZALAKI 
VIJAYAPURA  CS, CV, EC, ME V 

2  LB BILURU GURU BASAVA MAHASWAMIJI INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY MUDHOL  CS, CV, EC, ME, MBA V 

2  VT/ VX/ 
XE/ XF DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES VTU BELAGAVI 

 RA, ID, CB, CSE, CWM, LVS, MBA, MCA, 
MPD, SAD, SCN, SCS, UBA, ULM, ULV, UMC, 
UPD, VSA, VSC 

V 

2  GJ GIRIJABAI SAIL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARWAR  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, MBA V 

2  GO/ XG GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE HAVERI  CV, EC, ME, CS, CSE, MMD V 

2  GB GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE HUVINA 
HADAGALI  CS, CV, EC, ME V 

2  LG GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE TALAKAL  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME V 

2  GP GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE KARWAR  CS, CV, EC, ME V 

2  JO J S S INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING, 
DHARWAD 

 AT V 

2  JG JAGM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAMKHANDI  CV, EC, ME V 

2  JR JAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH 
BELAGAVI  CS, CV, EC, ME V 

2  JH 
JAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
HUBBALLI  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME V 

2  JI/ JJ JAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BELAGAVI  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, CCT, EPS, MBA, MCA V 

2  JM JSS ACADEMY OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION MAURITIUS  CS, CV, EC, EE V 

2  KD K L E  COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY  
CHIKODI  CS, CV, EC, IS, ME, MBA, MCA V 

2  KE/ TK K L E INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY HUBBALLI  CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, SCE, SCS, MCA V 

2  KL KLE DR.M.S SHESHGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY BELAGAVI 

 CV, EC, EE, ET, IP, BM, BT, CH, CS, ME, SCS, 
BBI, CSE, CEE, LVS, MBA, MCA, MDE V 

2  VD 
KLS VISHWANATHRAO DESHPANDE INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY HALIYAL  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, MTP, LIE, MCA V 

2  MB MALIK SANDAL INSTITUTE OF ART AND ARCHITECTURE 
VIJAYAPURA  AT, CPM V 

2  MM MARATHA MANDAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE BELAGAVI  CS, EC, IO, IT, ME, RI, MMD, LDS V 

2  RH RURAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE HULKOTI  AU, CH, CS, CV, EC, ME, TX, HCE, MBA V 

2  BU S G BALEKUNDRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BELAGAVI  CV, EC, EE, ME, AD, CS, CSE, MTP V 

2  HN S.J.P.N TRUSTS HIRASUGAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
NIDASOSHI  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, MTH V 

2  SA SECAB INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
VIJAYAPURA 

 AI, CS, EC, EE, IS, ME, CV, CWH, MMD, SCN, 
SCR, LDE, MBA, MCA, CSE, CHT V 

2  HA SHAIKH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
BELAGAVI  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, LDN V 

2  KA SMT KAMALA AND SHRI VENKAPPA M AGADI COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY LAXMESHWAR  CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME V 

2  SR SRI TARALABALU JAGADGURU INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY RANEBENNUR  CV, EC, EE, IS, CS, ME, MMD, SCS, CSE, LDN V 

2  TG TONTADARYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING GADAG  CG, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, AG, BS, ME, CAS, MCA V 

2  VS V.S.M.S INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY NIPPANI  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME V 

Kalburgi Region  
3  AE APPA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

KALABURAGI 
 CS, CV, EC, IS, ME, SCN, SCS, LDE, LVS, 
MBA, INT V 

3  BR/ TR BALLARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 
BELLARY 

 AI, BS, BT, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, SCN, SCS, 
LDE, LVS, MBA, MCA, MDE, EPE V 

3  BK BASAVAKALYAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE BASAVAKALYAN  CS, CV, EC, EE, ET, IS, ME V 

3  RB BHEEMANNA KHANDRE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
BHALKI 

 EC, ET, IP, IS, IT, CH, CS, CV, AI, BS, ME, RI, 
SCS, CGT, CWM, CWR, LDN, MBA, MCA 

V 

3  VH/ VY DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES VTU KALABURAGI  CCT, CHT, LDS, LVS, MBA, MCA, MMD, 
MTP, SCS, UBA, UCT, UMC, UMD, VSC V 

3  GF GODUTAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
KALABURAGI 

 CS, EC, EE, IS, LDN, MBA, SCS V 

3  NG GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE GANGAVATHI  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME V 

3  GU GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE RAICHUR  CS, CV, EC, ME V 



v 

3  GN GURU NANAK DEV ENGINEERING COLLEGE BIDAR  AI, AU, CS, CV, EC, EE, IP, IS, ME, SCS, LDN, 
MBA, MCM 

V 

3  KB K.B.N COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KALABURAGI  AE, BM, CS, CV, EC, EI, IP, IS, IT, ME, PC, 
SCS, MCA, CSE V 

3  KC K.C.T ENGINEERING COLLEGE KALABURAGI  CS, CV, EC, IS, ME V 

3  LA LINGARAJ APPA ENGINEERING COLLEGE BIDAR  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, MMD, SCS, LVS, MBA V 

3  NA NAVODAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAICHUR  CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, MTP, LDN V 

3  PG PROUDADEVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY HOSPET  BS, CS, CV, EC, EE, EI, IP, IS, IT, ME, LEC, 
MBA V 

3  VC RAO BAHADUR Y.MAHABALESWARAPPA ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE BELLARY 

 CV, EC, EE, EI, IP, IS, IT, BS, CI, CS, ME, 
MPM, MTP, SCS, CSE, LDN, MBA, MCA V 

3  SL S.L.N COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING RAICHUR  CS, CV, EC, IS, ME, TX, MBA V 

3  TS SHETTY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KALABURAGI  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME V 

3  VN VEERAPPA NISTY ENGINEERING COLLEGE SHORAPUR  CV, EC, EE, CS, ME, CSE, LDC, MBA V 

Mysuru Region 

4  JK A.J. INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
MANGALURU  CS, CV, EC, IS, ME V 

4  AI ADICHUNCHANAGIRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
CHICKMAGALURU 

 CV, EC, EE, EV, IP, IS, ME, AI, CS, CSE, MMD, 
MTP, SCS, LDS, MBA, EPS V 

4  AL/ LV ALVAS INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
MOODBIDRI 

 AG, AI, CG, CS, CV, EC, IS, ME, MTP, SCS, 
LVS, MBA V 

4  AD ATME COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING MYSURU  BS, CD, CG, CI, CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, MMD, 
LDE V 

4  BW B.G.S INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
BALAGANGADHARANATHA NAGAR  CV, EC, IS, CS, MD, ME, SCS, CSE, LVS, MBA V 

4  BB BAHUBALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
SHRAVANABELAGOLA  CS, CV, EC, IP, IS, ME, MEM V 

4  BD/ BZ/ 
ZA 

BAPUJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
DAVANAGERE 

 CV, EC, EE, EI, IP, IS, IT, BM, BT, CH, CS, ME, 
TX, MMD, MTP, OTT, SCS, CSE, CEE, JTT, 
MBA, MCA 

V 

4  BP BEARY S INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANGALURU  CV, EC, IS, ME, BS, CS, CSE, MMD, SCS V 

4  ED BEARYS ENVIRO ARCHITECTURE DESIGN SCHOOL 
MANGALURU  AT V 

4  CB CANARA ENGINEERING COLLEGE BANTWAL  AI, CB, CG, CS, EC, EE, IS, ME, SCS, LEL V 

4  CA CAUVERY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANDYA  CS, CV, EC, ME V 

4  CI COORG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PONNAMPET  AI, CS, CV, EC, ET, IS, IT, ME V 

4  VF/ VZ DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES VTU MYSURU 
 CSE, DHM, EMS, LDS, LIS, LMS, LVS, MBA, 
MCA, MIA, MTP, SCN, SCS, UBA, UIA, UMC, 
USE, UTP, VSC 

V 

4  EK EKALAVYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
CHAMARAJANAGAR  CV, EC, EE, ME, CS, CSE V 

4  MG G MADEGOWDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
BHARATHINAGARA  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, MPD, LDS V 

4  GW/ GX G S S S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
FOR WOMEN MYSURU  CI, CS, EC, EE, EI, ET, IS, IT, LDN, MBA, SCS V 

4  GM G.M. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DAVANAGERE  BS, BT, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, AI, ME, RA, MMD, 
BBI, LDE, MBA V 

4  EG GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE CHALLAKERE, 
CHITRADURGA  AI, AU, CS, CV, EC, ME V 

4  GE GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
CHAMARAJANAGARA  CS, CV, EC, ME V 

4  GH/ ZH GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE HASSAN  CS, CV, EC, ME, CCT, MCS V 

4  GK GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
KRISHNARAJAPETE  CS, CV, EC, ME V 

4  GL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE KUSHALNAGAR  CS, CV, EC, ME V 

4  HG GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE MOSALE 
HOSAHALLI  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME V 

4  GR GOVERNMENT TOOL ROOM AND TRAINING CENTRE 
MYSURU  MTE V 

4  WM GSSS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE FOR WOMEN, MYSURU  AT V 

4  JD JAIN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DAVANAGERE  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, MBA V 

4  JZ JAWAHARLAL NEHRU NATIONAL COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING SHIVAMOGGA  MBA, MCA V 

4  JN JAWAHARLAL NEHRU NEW COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
SHIVAMOGGA 

 ET, IP, IS, CV, EC, EE, AI, CS, ME, SCS, CTM, 
EPE, LDS, LNI, MBA, MCA, MCM, MDE 

V 

4  KM KARAVALI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANGALURU  CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, AE, ME, MMD, CCT, LDE, 
MAR, MBA, MCA V 



vi 

4  KV/ QB KURUNJI VENKATRAMANA GOWDA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING SULLIA(D.K) 

 CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, BS, ME, MPD, SCS, CCT, 
LCD, LEC, LVS, MBA, MCA, ECD V 

4  MN MAHARAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  TANDAVAPURA  AD, CS, CV, EC, IS, ME, MBA V 

4  MH MAHARAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MYSORE  BS, CS, CV, EC, IS, ME, MTP, SCS, LSP, MBA, 
MCA V 

4  MX MAHARAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MYSURU  MBA V 

4  MT/ TQ MANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND 
ENGINEERING MOODABIDRI 

 AE, AI, BS, CS, CV, EC, ET, IC, IS, MT, ME, 
MMD, MTR, SCN, SCS, LEC, LVS, MBA, MCA V 

4  MR MANGALORE MARINE COLLEGE AND TECHNOLOGY 
MANGALURU  CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, MR V 

4  MK MOODLAKATTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
MOODLAKATTE  AI, CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, MBA V 

4  MO MYSORE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 
MYSURU  CS, CV, EC, IS, ME V 

4  MU MYSORE ROYAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANDYA  CS, CV, EC, ME V 

4  MA MYSORE SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE MYSURU  AT V 

4  YG NAVKIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HASSAN  AD, BS, CS, CV, EC, ME V 

4  NN NIE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MYSURU  CS, EC, EE, IS, ME, LSP V 

4  PA P.A. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KAIRANGALA  AI, BT, CS, CV, EC, EE, ET, IS, ME, MTP, SCS, 
LDN, LVS, MBA V 

4  PM/ PZ PES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 
SHIVAMOGGA 

 AI, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, SCS, LDE, MBA, 
MCA V 

4  RA RAJEEV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY HASSAN  CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, MTP, SCS, LVS, MBA V 

4  SF/ SX/ 
ZI 

SAHYADRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 
MANAGEMENT MANGALURU 

 CV, CY, EC, IS, CD, CI, CS, AD, ME, RA, SCN, 
SCS, MMD, CCS, CSE, LVS, MBA, MCA, MCZ V 

4  SU SDM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UJIRE(DK)  AD, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME V 

4  SH/ TH SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANGALURU 
 CS, CV, EC, IS, AD, AE, ME, SCN, SCS, CCT, 
LEC, LVS, MBA, MCA V 

4  MW SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
AND MANAGEMENT UDUPI  AD, AI, BS, CS, CV, EC, ME V 

4  SM SRI JAGADGURU MALLIKARJUNA MURUGHARAJENDRA 
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CHITRADURGA 

 CV, EC, EE, IP, IS, AU, CS, ME, MTP, SCS, 
CSE, MCA V 

4  SN SRINIVAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANGALURU 
 AD, AE, AI, AT, AU, CS, EC, EE, IS, ME, MR, 
NT, SCN, SCS, MTP, LDE, LVS, MAR, MBA, 
MCA 

V 

4  ES SRINIVAS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING MANGALURU  CV, EC, CS, ME, SCS, CSE, LDE, LEC V 

4  SO/ TF ST JOSEPH ENGINEERING COLLEGE MANGALURU  AI, BS, CB, CS, CV, EC, EE, ID, IS, ME, SCS, 
LDS, MBA, MCA, MCS, EPE V 

4  NE THE NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING(EVENING) 
MYSURU  CV V 

4  UB/ UD UBDT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING DAVANGERE 
 CS, CV, EC, EE, EI, IP, ME, MMD, MPT, MTP, 
SCS, CCS, CEE, LDN, MBA, MCA, EPS V 

4  TV/ VV VIDYA VARDHAKA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING MYSURU  AI, BS, CI, CS, CV, EC, EE, EV, IS, ME, MMD, 
MRM, SCS, LSP, MBA, MCS V 

4  VM 
VIDYA VIKAS INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY MYSURU  CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, CCS, LDS, MBA, MCA V 

4  VP VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY PUTTUR 

 AI, CD, CS, CV, EC, IS, ME, LDS, MBA, MCA, 
MCM V 

4  CM WADIYAR CENTRE FOR ARCHITECTURE MYSURU  AT V 

4  DM YENEPOYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MOODBIDRI  AI, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME V 

5  BD/ BZ/ 
ZA 

BAPUJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
DAVANAGERE 

 CV, EC, EE, EI, IP, IS, IT, BM, BT, CH, CS, ME, 
TX, MMD, MTP, OTT, SCS, CSE, CEE, JTT, 
MBA, MCA 

V 

5 
 VT/ VX/ 
XE/ XF DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES VTU BELAGAVI 

 RA, ID, CB, CSE, CWM, LVS, MBA, MCA, 
MPD, SAD, SCN, SCS, UBA, ULM, ULV, UMC, 
UPD, VSA, VSC 

V 

5  GH/ ZH GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE HASSAN  CS, CV, EC, ME, CCT, MCS V 

5  GO/ XG GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE HAVERI  CV, EC, ME, CS, CSE, MMD V 

5  SK/ WK GOVT. S.K.S.J. TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE BENGALURU  CV, EC, CS, ST, TX, CSE, JTT, OTT, CHT V 

5  WB HONEYWELL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LAB BENGALURU  MAV V 

5  WC INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PRODUCTIVITY SCIENCE 
AND MANAGEMENT BENGALURU  MBA V 

5  ZG Jss Education Foundation Pvt. Ltd. Mysore  DHM, ICT V 

5  WD KARNATAKA STATE REMOTE SENSING APPLICATIONS 
CENTRE BENGALURU 

 CGI, GIT V 



vii 

5  SJ/ WG S.J.C. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CHICKBALLAPUR 
 CV, EC, ET, IS, AE, AS, BS, CI, CS, ME, MMD, 
SCS, CSE, CEM, LDN, LDS, LSP, MAR, MBA, 
MCA 

V 

5  SF/ SX/ 
ZI 

SAHYADRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 
MANAGEMENT MANGALURU 

 CV, CY, EC, IS, CD, CI, CS, AD, ME, RA, SCN, 
SCS, MMD, CCS, CSE, LVS, MBA, MCA, MCZ 

V 

5  JC/ JY/ 
ZF 

SRI JAYACHAMARAJENDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
MYSURU 

 BT, CS, CT, CV, IP, IS, IT, EI, EV, ME, PM, EC, 
EE, EEM, BBT, PST, SCE, SSE, MEE, MEM, 
MMT, EVH, ICT, LBI, LIE, LNI, LVS, MBA, 
MCA, DHM, CTM, CEE, CGE, CIS 

V 

5  WI UTL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED BENGALURU  LDE, LVS V 

  
  

 

Autonomous College List 

1  BF/ 
BM/ WA B.M.S. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BENGALURU 

 AI, AS, AT, BT, CH, CS, ET, IM, IS, IT, CV, EC, 
EE, EI, MS, MD, ME, PT, TR, AHD, SCN, SCS, 
MMD, MSE, MTH, MTR, EPE, LBI, LDC, LEL, 
LPE, LVS, MBA, MCA, CTM, CCT, CEE, BCE 

A 

1  BG/ TB B.N.M. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  AI, CS, EC, EE, ET, IS, ME, SCN, SCS, SSE, 
LVS, MBA, ECD A 

1  BY/ TD BMS Institute of Technology and Management Bengaluru  AI, AT, CS, CV, EC, EE, ET, IS, ME, MMD, 
SCR, SCS, MBA, MCA A 

1  DS/ DY DAYANANDA SAGAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
BENGALURU 

 AE, AI, AT, AU, BT, CG, CH, CT, CV, EC, EE, 
EI, CS, ET, IM, IS, IT, ME, MD, MDE, MEM, 
SCN, SCS, LBI, LDN, LEC, LPE, LVS, MBA, 
MCA, MCM, HCE, CSE, EMS, EPE, CHT, BBI 

A 

1  DA/ DZ DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU 
 CV, EC, EE, EI, AE, CS, ET, IM, IS, IT, MD, 
ME, MMD, MSE, SCN, SCS, SFC, LDN, LEL, 
LVS, MBA, MCA, INT, CSE, EPE 

A 

1  GA/ GY GLOBAL ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU  AD, AE, AI, BS, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, MTH, 
SCS, LEC, MBA, CSE A 

1  MS/ MY M.S. RAMAIAH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU 

 AD, AI, AT, CH, CI, CS, EE, EI, ET, IM, IS, IT, 
CV, CY, EC, MD, ME, BT, CEE, MIE, MSE, 
SCN, SCS, SSE, ECD, LAC, LCD, LDC, LEC, 
LVS, MBA, MCA, MCM, CSE, BBT 

A 

1  MJ M.V. JAYARAMAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BENGALURU 
 AE, AI, AS, BT, CD, CG, CH, CS, CV, EC, EE, 
ET, IM, IO, IS, MD, ME, MEA, MTP, SCS, LEC, 
MAE, MBA, MCA, HCE, CSE, CTE 

A 

1  NB/ NC NAGARJUNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY MUDUGURKI 

 CD, CI, CS, CV, EC, IS, AI, BT, ME, MMD, SCS, 
CCT, LVS, MBA, CSE 

A 

1  NH/ NZ NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BENGALURU 
 AI, AU, BT, CE, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, MMD, 
SCN, SCS, SFC, SSE, LCS, LVS, MAE, MBA, 
MCA, MCM 

A 

1  NT/ NX NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
BENGALURU 

 AD, AE, AI, CS, CV, EC, EE, ME, IS, LDN, LVS, 
MAS, MBA, MCA, MMD, MTP, NDT, RAI, 
SCN, SCS, SDS, ERE, CSE 

A 

1  PB/ PI/ 
PT P.E.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU 

 BT, CS, CV, EC, EE, ET, IS, ME, MS, MSE, SCS, 
SFC, SSE, SWT, BBI, LDS, LTS, LVS, MAU, 
MBA, MCA, EMS, EPE, CSE, CCS 

A 

1 
 RD/ 

RV/ RZ/ 
WF 

RASHTREEYA VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
BENGALURU 

 AI, AS, AT, BT, CH, CS, IM, IS, IT, ME, CV, EC, 
EE, EI, ET, HCE, AHD, EPE, MEM, MMD, 
MPD, MTE, SCN, SCS, SIT, SSE, LBI, LCS, 
LDC, LPE, LRF, LVS, MCA, MCM, CSE, CHT, 
AUD, BBI, BBT 

A 

1  RE/ RY/ 
WE 

REVA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 
BENGALURU 

 CV, EC, EE, IS, CS, ME, SCN, SCS, CSE, CTE, 
LDN, LSP, LVS, MBA, MCA, EPE 

A 

1  SI/ SY/ 
WJ 

SIDDAGANGA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR 

 AD, AT, BT, CH, CS, CV, EC, EE, EI, IS, IT, ET, 
IM, ME, MSE, MTP, SCN, SCS, SFC, INT, HCE, 
LDC, LSP, LVS, MBA, MCA, MCM, EPE, CSE, 
CTM 

A 

1  BJ SRI BHAGAWAN MAHAVEER JAIN COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING  BENGALURU RURAL DIST 

 CS, EC, EE, IS, ME, MBA, MCA A 

1  SS/ WH SRI SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR  CS, CV, EC, EE, ET, IM, IS, MD, ME, MTP, 
CCD, LDE, MCA A 

2  BV/ XB B.V BHOOMARADDI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY HUBBALLI 

 CV, EC, EE, EI, IP, IS, IT, AR, AT, AU, BT, CS, 
ME, MES, MMD, SCS, CSE, LDE, LDT, MBA, 
MCA 

A 

2  BA/ XA 
BASAVESHWAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE BAGALKOT 
 

 

 AI, AU, BS, BT, CV, EC, EE, EI, IP, IS, IT, ME, 
CS, CSE, MMD, NDT, PES, SCS, LDC, MBA, 
MCA, EST, FBT, CEE, CGT 

A 

2  GI/ GZ/ 
XC KLS GOGTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BELAGAVI 

 CV, EC, EE, IP, IS, AE, AT, BS, ME, CS, CSE, 
MEE, MIE, MMD, SCS, CEE, LDN, MBA, MCA, 
MCM 

A 

2  SD/ XD S.D.M COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
DHARWAD 

 CH, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, MEA, SCS, SIT, 
CCS, LDE, MAR, MBA, MCA, EPS A 

3  BR/ TR BALLARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 
BELLARY 

 AI, BS, BT, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, SCN, SCS, 
LDE, LVS, MBA, MCA, MDE, EPE A 



viii 

3  PD/ YA 
POOJYA DODDAPPA APPA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
KALABURAGI 

 AI, AT, AU, CC, CV, EC, EE, EI, IP, IS, IT, ME, 
CG, CS, CSE, MPE, MST, MTP, SCN, SCS, LCS, 
LMI, LPE, EPE, CEE 

A 

4  MC/ ZB MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HASSAN 
 AT, AU, CS, CV, EC, IP, IS, IT, EE, EI, ME, 
IAR, EES, LCD, LDS, LIS, MAR, MCA, ECD, 
CCD, CCS 

A 

4  NM/ 
NY/ ZD 

NITTE MAHALINGA ADYANTHAYA MEMORIAL INSTITUTE 
OF TECHNOLOGY NITTE 

 AI, BS, BT, CV, EC, EE, IP, IS, CM, CS, ME, RI, 
SCN, SCS, SSE, MES, MMD, CSE, LEC, LVS, 
MBA, MCA, EMS, EPE, IBT, CCT 

A 

4  PS/ PY/ 
ZE P.E.S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING MANDYA  CS, CV, EC, EE, EV, IP, IS, AU, BS, ME, MMD, 

SCE, SCS, CCS, CEE, LVS, MBA, MCA, MCM A 

4  SF/ SX/ 
ZI 

SAHYADRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 
MANAGEMENT MANGALURU 

 CV, CY, EC, IS, CD, CI, CS, AD, ME, RA, SCN, 
SCS, MMD, CCS, CSE, LVS, MBA, MCA, MCZ A 

4  JE SRI JAYACHAMARAJENDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
(EVENING) MYSURU  CS, EC, EE, ME A 

4  JC/ JY/ 
ZF 

SRI JAYACHAMARAJENDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
MYSURU 

 BT, CS, CT, CV, IP, IS, IT, EI, EV, ME, PM, EC, 
EE, EEM, BBT, PST, SCE, SSE, MEE, MEM, 
MMT, EVH, ICT, LBI, LIE, LNI, LVS, MBA, 
MCA, DHM, CTM, CEE, CGE, CIS 

A 

4  SO/ TF ST JOSEPH ENGINEERING COLLEGE MANGALURU  AI, BS, CB, CS, CV, EC, EE, ID, IS, ME, SCS, 
LDS, MBA, MCA, MCS, EPE A 

4  IK/ NI/ 
ZC/ ZX THE NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING MYSURU 

 CS, CV, EC, IP, IS, ME, EE, EPS, INT, CHY, 
MMD, MPT, SCN, SIT, LCD, LNI, MAR, MCA, 
ECD, CSE 

A 

4  TV/ VV VIDYA VARDHAKA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING MYSURU  AI, BS, CI, CS, CV, EC, EE, EV, IS, ME, MMD, 
MRM, SCS, LSP, MBA, MCS A 

5  BF/ 
BM/ WA B.M.S. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BENGALURU 

 AI, AS, AT, BT, CH, CS, ET, IM, IS, IT, CV, EC, 
EE, EI, MS, MD, ME, PT, TR, AHD, SCN, SCS, 
MMD, MSE, MTH, MTR, EPE, LBI, LDC, LEL, 
LPE, LVS, MBA, MCA, CTM, CCT, CEE, BCE 

A 

5  BV/ XB 
B.V BHOOMARADDI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY HUBBALLI 

 CV, EC, EE, EI, IP, IS, IT, AR, AT, AU, BT, CS, 
ME, MES, MMD, SCS, CSE, LDE, LDT, MBA, 
MCA 

A 

5  BA/ XA BASAVESHWAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE BAGALKOT 
 AI, AU, BS, BT, CV, EC, EE, EI, IP, IS, IT, ME, 
CS, CSE, MMD, NDT, PES, SCS, LDC, MBA, 
MCA, EST, FBT, CEE, CGT 

A 

5  GI/ GZ/ 
XC KLS GOGTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BELAGAVI 

 CV, EC, EE, IP, IS, AE, AT, BS, ME, CS, CSE, 
MEE, MIE, MMD, SCS, CEE, LDN, MBA, MCA, 
MCM 

A 

5  MC/ ZB MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HASSAN 
 AT, AU, CS, CV, EC, IP, IS, IT, EE, EI, ME, 
IAR, EES, LCD, LDS, LIS, MAR, MCA, ECD, 
CCD, CCS 

A 

5  NM/ 
NY/ ZD 

NITTE MAHALINGA ADYANTHAYA MEMORIAL INSTITUTE 
OF TECHNOLOGY NITTE 

 AI, BS, BT, CV, EC, EE, IP, IS, CM, CS, ME, RI, 
SCN, SCS, SSE, MES, MMD, CSE, LEC, LVS, 
MBA, MCA, EMS, EPE, IBT, CCT 

A 

5  PS/ ZE P.E.S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING MANDYA  CS, CV, EC, EE, EV, IP, IS, AU, BS, ME, MMD, 
SCE, SCS, CCS, CEE, LVS, MBA, MCA, MCM A 

5  PD/ YA POOJYA DODDAPPA APPA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
KALABURAGI 

 AI, AT, AU, CC, CV, EC, EE, EI, IP, IS, IT, ME, 
CG, CS, CSE, MPE, MST, MTP, SCN, SCS, LCS, 
LMI, LPE, EPE, CEE 

A 

5 
 RD/ 

RV/ RZ/ 
WF 

RASHTREEYA VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
BENGALURU 

 AI, AS, AT, BT, CH, CS, IM, IS, IT, ME, CV, EC, 
EE, EI, ET, HCE, AHD, EPE, MEM, MMD, 
MPD, MTE, SCN, SCS, SIT, SSE, LBI, LCS, 
LDC, LPE, LRF, LVS, MCA, MCM, CSE, CHT, 
AUD, BBI, BBT 

A 

5  RE/ RY/ 
WE 

REVA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 
BENGALURU 

 CV, EC, EE, IS, CS, ME, SCN, SCS, CSE, CTE, 
LDN, LSP, LVS, MBA, MCA, EPE A 

5  SD/ XD S.D.M COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
DHARWAD 

 CH, CS, CV, EC, EE, IS, ME, MEA, SCS, SIT, 
CCS, LDE, MAR, MBA, MCA, EPS A 

5  SI/ SY/ 
WJ SIDDAGANGA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR 

 AD, AT, BT, CH, CS, CV, EC, EE, EI, IS, IT, ET, 
IM, ME, MSE, MTP, SCN, SCS, SFC, INT, HCE, 
LDC, LSP, LVS, MBA, MCA, MCM, EPE, CSE, 
CTM 

A 

5  SS/ WH SRI SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR 
 CS, CV, EC, EE, ET, IM, IS, MD, ME, MTP, 
CCD, LDE, MCA A 

5  IK/ NI/ 
ZC/ ZX THE NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING MYSURU 

 CS, CV, EC, IP, IS, ME, EE, EPS, INT, CHY, 
MMD, MPT, SCN, SIT, LCD, LNI, MAR, MCA, 
ECD, CSE 

A 
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ACS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE 
 

16 1BI23CSE16 SYED NAWAZ MERAJ FCD 
 

  

17 1BI23CSE17 YASHAS B Y FCD 
 

 

Structural Engineering 
  

  

18 1BI23CSE18 YASHASWI R FCD 
 

 

1 1AH23CSE01 ANANTH KUMAR M FCD 
  

  

VLSI Design & Embedded Systems 
 

 

2 1AH23CSE02 DIVAKAR H S FCD 
  

  

1 1BI23LVS02 HARSHA S FCD 
 

 

3 1AH23CSE03 NIRANJAN M S FCD 
  

  

2 1BI23LVS04 MANOJ H M FCD 
 

 

A.M.C. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE 
  

  

3 1BI23LVS05 MOHAMMED RAHID FCD 
 

 

VLSI Design & Embedded Systems 
  

  

4 1BI23LVS06 NISHA S FCD 
 

 

1 1AM23LVS01 POORNIMA FCD 
  

  

5 1BI23LVS07 POOJA KUMARI FCD 
 

 

2 1AM23LVS02 SOMESH D H FCD 
  

  

6 1BI23LVS09 SANDEEP O FCD 
 

 

Machine Design 
  

  

7 1BI23LVS10 SANJANA R FCD 
 

 

1 1AM23MMD01 LISA C FCD 
  

  

8 1BI23LVS11 SANJEEVINI POONAYKAR B K FCD 
 

 

2 1AM23MMD02 PADMAJA DURGAM FCD 
  

  

9 1BI23LVS12 TUSHAR KHATAWAKAR N FCD 
 

 

3 1AM23MMD03 SACHIN K K FCD 
  

  

10 1BI23LVS13 YASHODHARE K FCD 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

11 1BI23LVS14 YOGESH GOWDA V FCD 
 

 

1 1AM23SCS01 CHAYA RM FCD 
  

  

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

2 1AM23SCS02 MOHAMMED TAHA AHMED ALDAGHAN FCD 
  

  

1 1BI23SCS01 DINESH B FCD 
 

 

3 1AM23SCS04 SANJEEV KUMAR R V M FCD 
  

  

2 1BI23SCS03 GOUTHAM GOWDA K FCD 
 

 

4 1AM23SCS06 TEJASWINI D FCD 
  

  

3 1BI23SCS04 KIRAN MAYEE U FCD 
 

 

5 1AM23SCS07 UPEKSHA PRASAD G FCD 
  

  

4 1BI23SCS05 MANOGNA K M FCD 
 

 

DATA SCIENCE 
  

  

5 1BI23SCS06 N JASHWANTH FCD 
 

 

1 1AM23SDS01 AMRUTHA M FCD 
  

  

6 1BI23SCS07 NANDANA K GOWDA FCD 
 

 

2 1AM23SDS03 MANJUNATH S FCD 
  

  

7 1BI23SCS08 NISARGA P FCD 
 

 

3 1AM23SDS04 PREKSHA S FCD 
  

  

8 1BI23SCS09 NITHIN KUMAR B FCD 
 

 

4 1AM23SDS05 VANDANA G FCD 
  

  

9 1BI23SCS10 SANJANA S FCD 
 

 

ATRIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ANAND NAGAR, BANGALORE 
  

  

10 1BI23SCS11 SAPNA N FCD 
 

 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING 
  

  

11 1BI23SCS12 SHASHI KUMAR S FCD 
 

 

1 1AT23SAM02 VARSHINI S FCD 
  

  

12 1BI23SCS13 SHREYAS SANTOSH DESHPANDE FCD 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

13 1BI23SCS14 VINYASA H N FCD 
 

 

1 1AT23SCS01 BHUMIKA DR FCD 
  

  

CITY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE 
 

 

2 1AT23SCS02 KOBIREDDY VINAY KUMAR REDDY FCD 
  

  

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

3 1AT23SCS03 POOJA V C FCD 
  

  

1 1CE23SCS01 GAYATHRI N FCD 
 

 

4 1AT23SCS04 VIJAYALAKSHMI S FCD 
  

  

2 1CE23SCS02 NAYANA RAO S FCD 
 

 

DATA SCIENCE 
  

  

3 1CE23SCS03 NIRANJAN S FCD 
 

 

1 1AT23SDS01 AKASH RAJ FCD 
  

  

CHANNABASAVESHWARA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUBBI 
 

 

2 1AT23SDS02 SHRINIDHI H V FCD 
  

  

Electronics 
 

 

3 1AT23SDS03 UMME KULSUM FCD 
  

  

1 1CG23LEL02 BHAVYASHREE H R FCD 
 

 

BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

2 1CG23LEL03 CHARAN P K FCD 
 

 

Structural Engineering 
  

  

3 1CG23LEL04 CHIDAMBARA B FCD 
 

 

1 1BI23CSE01 AMOGHAVARSHA K V FCD 
  

  

4 1CG23LEL05 NAVYASHREE B K FCD 
 

 

2 1BI23CSE02 BASAVARAJ B T FCD 
  

  

5 1CG23LEL06 PRABHUDEV B S FCD 
 

 

3 1BI23CSE03 CHANDAN K R FCD 
  

  

6 1CG23LEL07 SUPREETH B M FCD 
 

 

4 1BI23CSE04 GIRIJA B G FCD 
  

  

7 1CG23LEL08 VIDYA M SNEHA FCD 
 

 

5 1BI23CSE05 HRISHIKESH FCD 
  

  

8 1CG23LEL09 YUKTHA N S FCD 
 

 

6 1BI23CSE06 KANCHANA H P FCD 
  

  

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

7 1BI23CSE07 KRISHNA CHAITANYA PANCHANGAMA FCD 
  

  

1 1CG23SCS02 AMRUTHA R M FCD 
 

 

8 1BI23CSE08 LINGAKSHI SUNKAD FCD 
  

  

2 1CG23SCS04 DISHA N FCD 
 

 

9 1BI23CSE09 MAHESH M S FCD 
  

  

3 1CG23SCS05 GAGANSWAMY K S FCD 
 

 

10 1BI23CSE10 NAVEEN M G FCD 
  

  

4 1CG23SCS06 MANJU V A FCD 
 

 

11 1BI23CSE11 NIKHIL V N FCD 
  

  

5 1CG23SCS07 MANOHARA D G FCD 
 

 

12 1BI23CSE12 NISARGA K FCD 
  

  

6 1CG23SCS08 SHAMANTH D FCD 
 

 

13 1BI23CSE13 RAGHAVENDRA FCD 
  

  

7 1CG23SCS09 TEJASHWINI D S FCD 
 

 

14 1BI23CSE14 RAVITEJA M N FCD 
  

  

8 1CG23SCS10 VARSHA N FCD 
 

 

15 1BI23CSE15 SAHANA G FCD 
  

  

EAST POINT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY,  
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BANGALORE 
 

11 1IR23CHT11 RAMYA K N FCD 
 

  

12 1IR23CHT12 RANJITHKUMAR C M FCD 
 

 

Construction Technology 
  

  

13 1IR23CHT13 SHRAVANA Y FCD 
 

 

1 1EP23CCT01 DEVANANDA V S FCD 
  

  

14 1IR23CHT14 SUSHANT MATHAPATI FCD 
 

 

2 1EP23CCT02 MOMINA FCD 
  

  

15 1IR23CHT15 YATHISH M S FCD 
 

 

3 1EP23CCT03 NAVEEN KS FCD 
  

  

16 1IR23CHT16 YOGITHA M R FCD 
 

 

4 1EP23CCT04 NIKHIL DILIP INGALE FCD 
  

  

Infrastructure Construction & Management 
 

 

EAST WEST INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

1 1IR23CIM01 DARSHAN G FCD 
 

 

Structural Engineering 
  

  

2 1IR23CIM02 HEMANTH M FCD 
 

 

1 1EW23CSE03 MRUNDA K FCD 
  

  

3 1IR23CIM03 JAYANTH DHANVEE V FCD 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

4 1IR23CIM04 KARTHIKGOWDA K A FCD 
 

 

1 1EW23SCS01 BHARGAVI GM FCD 
  

  

5 1IR23CIM05 NEHAL VARDHAMAN FCD 
 

 

2 1EW23SCS02 GAGANA N FCD 
  

  

6 1IR23CIM06 SANTOSH FCD 
 

 

3 1EW23SCS03 JAYASHREE M S FCD 
  

  

7 1IR23CIM07 SHANTHA KUMAR M FCD 
 

 

4 1EW23SCS04 JAYASHREE R FCD 
  

  

8 1IR23CIM08 SUBRAMANYA J P FCD 
 

 

5 1EW23SCS06 SOWJANYA K FCD 
  

  

9 1IR23CIM09 SUHAS S FCD 
 

 

GHOUSIA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, RAMANAGARAM 
  

  

10 1IR23CIM10 ULLAS S P FCD 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

11 1IR23CIM11 VISHAL FCD 
 

 

1 1GC23SCS01 A LAKSHMANNATH FCD 
  

  

12 1IR23CIM12 YUDHAMANYU A KUMAR FCD 
 

 

2 1GC23SCS02 DEEPASHREE B L FCD 
  

  

S.J.B. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

3 1GC23SCS03 JIBI P JOHN FCD 
  

  

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

4 1GC23SCS04 SYEDA JAMALA FATIMA FCD 
  

  

1 1JB20SCS01 PRUTHVEESH C FCD 
 

 

5 1GC23SCS05 SYEDA TAMEEMA ANHAR FCD 
  

  

J.S.S. ACADEMY OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, BANGALORE 
 

 

6 1GC23SCS06 VINUTHA G S FCD 
  

  

VLSI Design & Embedded Systems 
 

 

GOVT. TOOL ROOM & TRAINING CENTRE, BANGALORE 
  

  

1 1JS23LVS01 AMOGHAVARSHA N D FCD 
 

 

Tool Engineering 
  

  

2 1JS23LVS02 AMULYA S IYENGAR FCD 
 

 

1 1GT23MTE01 DEEPAK GOWDA M FCD 
  

  

3 1JS23LVS03 POOJA S H FCD 
 

 

2 1GT23MTE03 KARTHIK HEGDE FCD 
  

  

4 1JS23LVS04 PUNITHKUMAR U FCD 
 

 

3 1GT23MTE05 PRAVEEN ANDELI FCD 
  

  

5 1JS23LVS05 RAHULKUMAR R L FCD 
 

 

4 1GT23MTE06 PREMANATH FCD 
  

  

6 1JS23LVS06 RAKSHITA FCD 
 

 

5 1GT23MTE07 RAKSHITH NAGESH FCD 
  

  

7 1JS23LVS07 SHARANAKUMAR FCD 
 

 

6 1GT23MTE08 SAMEER MAKANADAR FCD 
  

  

DATA SCIENCE 
 

 

7 1GT23MTE10 SHRI SUDHARSHAN S FCD 
  

  

1 1JS23SDS01 AMAAN ALI TEGGINAMANI FCD 
 

 

8 1GT23MTE11 TARUN N FCD 
  

  

2 1JS23SDS02 BHUMIKA L FCD 
 

 

IMPACT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES, BANGALORE 
  

  

3 1JS23SDS03 CHANDANA V FCD 
 

 

Thermal Engineering 
  

  

4 1JS23SDS04 KAVYA S V FCD 
 

 

1 1IC23MTH01 ANIL JOSHI FCD 
  

  

5 1JS23SDS05 LOKAMANI FCD 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

6 1JS23SDS06 NEHA M JAIN FCD 
 

 

1 1IC23SCS01 HARSHA S FCD 
  

  

7 1JS23SDS07 PRADEEP B FCD 
 

 

2 1IC23SCS02 MANJULA MAHESHWARI V FCD 
  

  

8 1JS23SDS08 SHASHANK PATIL FCD 
 

 

3 1IC23SCS03 NAVITHA R M FCD 
  

  

9 1JS23SDS09 SUDHARANI FCD 
 

 

4 1IC23SCS05 SUNITHA M FCD 
  

  

10 1JS23SDS10 USHA FCD 
 

 

RASTA CENTRE FOR ROAD TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

JYOTHY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

Highway Technology 
  

  

Structural Engineering 
 

 

1 1IR23CHT01 ABHISHEK M K FCD 
  

  

1 1JT23CSE01 AVINASH A FCD 
 

 

2 1IR23CHT02 AMRUTHA D FCD 
  

  

2 1JT23CSE02 DIVYASHRI RAO K K FCD 
 

 

3 1IR23CHT03 GAURAV R FCD 
  

  

3 1JT23CSE04 HARSHITH B REDDY FCD 
 

 

4 1IR23CHT04 JAYPRAKASH FCD 
  

  

4 1JT23CSE06 NAVEEN DYAVA NAIK FCD 
 

 

5 1IR23CHT05 KARTHIK R FCD 
  

  

5 1JT23CSE07 NITIN RAJ R FCD 
 

 

6 1IR23CHT06 KHAN ABDULLAH MOHD SHAKEEL FCD 
  

  

6 1JT23CSE10 PRAVEENA A FCD 
 

 

7 1IR23CHT07 MAMATHA SHREE M C FCD 
  

  

7 1JT23CSE11 PUNITH KUMAR H K FCD 
 

 

8 1IR23CHT08 MOSES STANLEY N FCD 
  

  

8 1JT23CSE14 VIMALA R FCD 
 

 

9 1IR23CHT09 PAVAN KUMAR K N FCD 
  

  

FOOD TECHNOLOGY 
 

 

10 1IR23CHT10 PRAMOD PATIL FCD 
  

  

1 1JT23FDT01 AMBHORE KOMAL GAJANAN FC 
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2 1JT23FDT02 BALAJI G FCD 
 

1 1OX20MAU02 UTPAL MISHRA FCD 
 

 

3 1JT23FDT03 BHOOMIKA V BHAT FCD 
 

2 1OX20MAU03 WASIF DANIYAL FCD 
 

 

4 1JT23FDT04 KAVYARATHNA FCD 
 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING 
 

 

5 1JT23FDT06 SPOORTHI B R FCD 
  

  

1 1OX23SAM01 ANUSHA K FCD 
 

 

6 1JT23FDT07 SPOORTI SORATUR FCD 
  

  

2 1OX23SAM03 SATHISH R FCD 
 

 

Product Design & Manufacturing 
  

  

3 1OX23SAM04 SMARTHI B FCD 
 

 

1 1JT23MPD02 CHAITRA H C FCD 
 

4 1OX23SAM05 THEJESHWINI N FCD 
 

 

2 1JT23MPD03 DEEPAK B FCD 
 

CYBER SECURITY 
 

 

3 1JT23MPD04 PRASAD N FCD 
  

  

1 1OX23SCR01 AKHILESH FCD 
 

 

4 1JT23MPD06 THANOJ G FCD 
  

  

2 1OX23SCR02 SURENDRA S FCD 
 

 

5 1JT23MPD07 VENKATESH R FCD 
  

  

3 1OX23SCR03 YASHASWINI N FCD 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

1 1JT23SCS01 JAYASHREE NAGARAJ FCD 
  

  

1 1OX19SCS01 THAMBALLA DEEPTHI FCD 
 

 

K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE 
  

  

RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

Structural Engineering 
  

  

Material Science & Technology 
 

 

1 1KG23CSE01 AFTAB M WALIKAR FCD 
  

  

1 1RG23MST01 SRINIVASALU M FCD 
 

 

2 1KG23CSE02 CHIRANTH R FCD 
  

  

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

3 1KG23CSE03 DEEPAK S M FCD 
  

  

1 1RG23SCS01 AMRUTHA H N FCD 
 

 

4 1KG23CSE05 MAHESH SHIVABASU BEESANAKOPPA FCD 
  

  

2 1RG23SCS04 MANJUNATH C BADDI FCD 
 

 

5 1KG23CSE07 SHIVANANDA Y S FCD 
  

  

3 1RG23SCS05 PRADEEP M A FCD 
 

 

6 1KG23CSE08 SHWETHA C FCD 
  

  

4 1RG23SCS06 USHA P FCD 
 

 

7 1KG23CSE09 SIDDESH B H FCD 
  

  

RAJARAJESWARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ,BANGALORE 
 

 

K.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

1 1RR23SCS01 SANDHYA H FCD 
 

 

1 1KS23SCS01 SHILPA C FCD 
  

  

S.J.C. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CHICKBALLAPUR 
 

 

M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE 
  

  

Digital Communication & Networking 
 

 

VLSI Design & Embedded Systems 
  

  

1 1SJ23LDN01 CHAITRA T M FCD 
 

 

1 1ME19LVS01 AJAY S N FCD 
  

  

2 1SJ23LDN02 GOWTHAMI C M FCD 
 

 

SIR M VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

3 1SJ23LDN03 MURALIDHARA B V FCD 
 

 

Biotechnology & Biochemical Engineering 
  

  

4 1SJ23LDN05 SOWMYASHREE N FCD 
 

 

1 1MV23BBC01 CHANDRAMOULI S FCD 
 

Machine Design 
 

 

2 1MV23BBC03 ASHWATHI V NAIR FCD 
  

  

1 1SJ23MMD03 BHUVAN ATHRESH S FCD 
 

 

Electronics 
  

  

2 1SJ23MMD04 NAGENDRA BABU N P FCD 
 

 

1 1MV23LEL01 VINAYKUMAR K S FCD 
 

3 1SJ23MMD05 VINAY P FCD 
 

 

OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, J.P. NAGAR, BANGALORE 
 

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

Structural Engineering 
 

1 1SJ23SCS01 AISHWARYA S S FCD 
 

  

2 1SJ23SCS02 ANURADHA J L FCD 
 

 

1 1OX23CSE01 APEKSHA V FCD 
  

  

3 1SJ23SCS03 ARCHANA V FCD 
 

 

2 1OX23CSE02 DURAGAPPA MARUTI KALLAWADDAR FCD 
  

  

4 1SJ23SCS04 ASHOK GOWDA C R FCD 
 

 

3 1OX23CSE03 JEEVA K FCD 
  

  

5 1SJ23SCS05 DEEPIKA V FCD 
 

 

4 1OX23CSE04 MANOJ KUMAR Y R FCD 
  

  

6 1SJ23SCS06 HARSHITHA V FCD 
 

 

5 1OX23CSE05 PRAMOD BAGALI FCD 
  

  

7 1SJ23SCS07 LAVANYA J FCD 
 

 

6 1OX23CSE06 REVANTH KUMAR S FCD 
  

  

8 1SJ23SCS08 LAVANYA M FCD 
 

 

7 1OX23CSE07 SHREE VIDYA K S FCD 
  

  

9 1SJ23SCS09 LUBNA SAIRA J FCD 
 

 

8 1OX23CSE08 VARUN M N FCD 
  

  

10 1SJ23SCS10 RASHI SHREE S V FCD 
 

 

9 1OX23CSE09 YASHWANTH S V FCD 
  

  

11 1SJ23SCS11 SOWMYA S FCD 
 

 

Power Electronics 
  

  

12 1SJ23SCS12 SWATHI S FCD 
 

 

1 1OX23EPE01 BHAVANA G FCD 
  

  

13 1SJ23SCS13 VENKATESH K FCD 
 

 

2 1OX23EPE02 SUDARSHAN D K FCD 
  

  

14 1SJ23SCS14 VINIT KUMAR SHUKLA FCD 
 

 

VLSI Design & Embedded Systems 
  

  

GOVT. S.K.S.J. TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE, BANGALORE 
 

 

1 1OX23LVS01 NEHA S FCD 
  

  

Textile Technology 
 

 

2 1OX23LVS02 SAHANA B FCD 
  

  

1 1SK23JTT01 CHOUGULE PRASHANT ANNASO FCD 
 

 

3 1OX23LVS03 SOUBHAGYA M FCD 
  

  

2 1SK23JTT04 VARUN C PUJARI FCD 
 

 

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING 
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S E A COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

1 2AG23MPT01 ABHILASH MASTE FCD 
 

  

B.L.D.E.A'S DR. P.G. HALAKATTI COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., BIJAPUR 
 

 

VLSI Design & Embedded Systems 
  

 

1 1SP23LVS01 ANEEL AGASAR FCD 
  

  

Environmental Engineering 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

1 2BL23CEE01 RADHA CHANNAPPA BAJANTRI FCD 
 

 

1 1SP22SCS01 K RAHUL KRISHNA FCD 
  

  

2 2BL23CEE02 SUNITA KOLAKAR FCD 
 

 

2 1SP23SCS01 AISHWARYA J FCD 
  

  

Structural Engineering 
 

 

3 1SP23SCS02 BHARATH M FCD 
  

  

1 2BL23CSE01 AAHANA AWANTI FCD 
 

 

4 1SP23SCS04 KAMSALA VISHNUVARDHAN FCD 
  

  

2 2BL23CSE02 AMRUT RAMESH PATIL FCD 
 

 

5 1SP23SCS05 KAVYASHREE M R FCD 
  

  

3 2BL23CSE06 SHWETA HONNUTAGI FCD 
 

 

6 1SP23SCS06 MADHU SUDHAN N FCD 
  

  

4 2BL23CSE07 TEJASHWINI BIRADAR FCD 
 

 

7 1SP23SCS07 MONISHA P FCD 
  

  

Micro Electronics & Control Systems 
 

 

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR 
  

  

1 2BL23EMS01 AKSHATA ALAGI FCD 
 

 

VLSI Design & Embedded Systems 
  

  

2 2BL23EMS02 APOORVA NERABENCHI FCD 
 

 

1 1SV23LVS01 HARSHITHA JADAV N FCD 
  

  

3 2BL23EMS03 AYAAN A KAZI FCD 
 

 

2 1SV23LVS02 NAGASHREE T S FCD 
  

  

4 2BL23EMS04 BHAGYASHREE PATIL FCD 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

5 2BL23EMS05 NIKITA POL FCD 
 

 

1 1SV23SCS01 AKSHATHA D FCD 
  

  

6 2BL23EMS06 RASHMI NIMBARAGI FCD 
 

 

2 1SV23SCS02 DEVARAJU RP FCD 
  

  

Digital Communication & Networking 
 

 

3 1SV23SCS03 MAHESH V N FCD 
  

  

1 2BL23LDN01 ANAND BHAMASHETTI FCD 
 

 

4 1SV23SCS04 SIDDESHYADAV G S FCD 
  

  

2 2BL23LDN02 SUFIYABEGUM FCD 
 

 

SRI VENKATESHWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE 
  

  

Machine Design 
 

 

Structural Engineering 
  

  

1 2BL23MMD01 BASAVARAJ SATAPPAGOL FCD 
 

 

1 1VE23CSE02 SHUBHASHREE G R FCD 
  

  

S G BALEKUNDRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BELGAUM 
 

 

VIJAYA VITTALA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

Structural Engineering 
 

 

Construction Technology 
  

  

1 2BU23CSE01 INAMDAR IMRAN MUNIR FCD 
 

 

1 1VJ23CCT01 CHANNESH J FCD 
  

  

2 2BU23CSE02 MAZEEN J BISTI FCD 
 

 

2 1VJ23CCT02 RAVIKESH YADAV FCD 
  

  

3 2BU23CSE03 MOUDIYA ANAND AWDBIHARI FCD 
 

 

3 1VJ23CCT04 SWAMY M V FCD 
  

  

4 2BU23CSE05 MUHAMMADSAQIB JAMADAR FCD 
 

 

Structural Engineering 
  

  

5 2BU23CSE07 NIKHIL DEEPAK KADAM FCD 
 

 

1 1VJ23CSE02 GANESH KUMAR N FCD 
  

  

6 2BU23CSE08 PARASHURAM BHAJANTRI FCD 
 

 

VLSI Design & Embedded Systems 
  

  

7 2BU23CSE10 PRADEEP MUTTAPPA HULAKUND FCD 
 

 

1 1VJ19LVS01 ANANT BHAT FC 
 

8 2BU23CSE11 RAJASHEKAR HIREMATH FCD 
 

 

Machine Design 
 

9 2BU23CSE12 RAJU MANOLKAR FCD 
 

  

10 2BU23CSE13 SACHIN HALAPPA PIRAGI FCD 
 

 

1 1VJ23MMD01 ANURANJAN G FCD 
  

  

11 2BU23CSE14 SAHANA S IRAGAR FCD 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU  BANGALORE 
  

  

12 2BU23CSE15 SAYEDA URUBA SAMRIN INAMDAR FCD 
 

 

Digital Electronics & Communication Systems 
  

  

13 2BU23CSE16 SUJATA PUJERI FCD 
 

 

1 1VW20LDS05 NALINAKSHI G FCD 
  

  

14 2BU23CSE18 TOHEED MUJAWAR FCD 
 

 

Aerospace Propulsion Technology 
  

  

S.J.P.N. TRUST'S HIRASUGAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, NIDASOSHI 
 

 

1 1VW23MAP02 BHARATH KUMAR S FCD 
  

 

2 1VW23MAP03 KAZIM ALI FCD 
  

  

Thermal Engineering 
 

 

3 1VW23MAP07 SURYA P S FCD 
  

  

1 2HN19MTH02 KALOJI PATIL FCD 
 

 

NANOSCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
  

  

2 2HN19MTH03 SHIVA MAHALINGAYYA MATHAPATI FCD 
 

 

1 1VW23NST01 DANESHWARI V C FCD 
  

  

JAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BELGAUM 
 

 

2 1VW23NST02 M R ABHISHEK FCD 
  

  

Construction Technology 
 

 

3 1VW23NST03 PRIYADARSAN S FCD 
  

  

1 2JI17CCT22 VIKAS H V FCD 
 

 

4 1VW23NST04 SHAGUFTHA FCD 
  

  

2 2JI20CCT11 MALLASARJ  DESAI FCD 
 

 

5 1VW23NST05 SURYA H N FCD 
  

  

3 2JI23CCT01 BALASAHEB D ANNACHATRE FCD 
 

 

ANGADI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, BELGAVI 
  

  

4 2JI23CCT02 GIRISH NAVALAGI FCD 
 

 

Waste Water Management Health & Safety Engg 
  

  

5 2JI23CCT03 HULAGAPPA GOGI FCD 
 

 

1 2AG23CWH01 BASAVVA SANGAPPA HUGAR FCD 
  

  

6 2JI23CCT04 ROHAN S MUTNAL FCD 
 

 

2 2AG23CWH02 KEERTHAN H V FCD 
  

  

7 2JI23CCT05 SHIVANI SHREEDHAR FCD 
 

 

3 2AG23CWH04 SWATI BAGEWADI FCD 
  

  

8 2JI23CCT06 SUMIT BABANAGAR FCD 
 

 

Production Engineering & Systems Technology 
  

  

K L E INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HUBLI 
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Computer Science & Engineering 
 

VLSI Design & Embedded Systems 
 

 

1 2KE23SCS02 NAVARATNA DEEPAK KURDEKAR FCD 
 

1 2VX19LVS09 NANDA D HUNAGUNDA FCD 
 

 

SECAB INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BIJAPUR 
 

2 2VX23LVS01 INCHARA K M FCD 
 

  

3 2VX23LVS02 MANJUNATH ISHWAR NAIK FCD 
 

 

Structural Engineering 
  

  

4 2VX23LVS03 MANORMA PATIL FCD 
 

 

1 2SA16CSE01 AJAY SURPUR FCD 
  

  

5 2VX23LVS04 NARASIMHA N M FCD 
 

 

2 2SA23CSE01 INCHAR RATHOD FCD 
  

  

6 2VX23LVS05 NAZHATAFSANA SHAIKH FCD 
 

 

3 2SA23CSE02 MOHAMMAD YASEEN HONNUTAGI FCD 
  

  

7 2VX23LVS06 SATHEESHA P A FCD 
 

 

4 2SA23CSE03 MOHAMMADISMAIL A MUJAWAR FCD 
  

  

8 2VX23LVS09 SUSHMA FCD 
 

 

5 2SA23CSE05 MUKUND MYAGERI FCD 
  

  

Product Design & Manufacturing 
 

 

6 2SA23CSE06 RAKSHITA HATTI FCD 
  

  

1 2VX23MPD04 SWAPNIL JOSHI FCD 
 

 

7 2SA23CSE07 RITESH BHIMRAO NAIK FCD 
  

  

2 2VX23MPD05 VISHWANATH PUJARI FCD 
 

 

8 2SA23CSE09 SHAHBAZ SHIVANAGI FCD 
  

  

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 
 

 

Waste Water Management Health & Safety Engg 
  

  

1 2VX23SAD01 ANMOL M FCD 
 

 

1 2SA23CWH01 CHAITRA C SAGAR FCD 
  

  

2 2VX23SAD02 ANUJNA K Y FCD 
 

 

2 2SA23CWH02 DAYANANDA PATIL FCD 
  

  

3 2VX23SAD03 ASHOK AMMANAGI FCD 
 

 

3 2SA23CWH03 GIRISHA K FCD 
  

  

4 2VX23SAD04 BALAKRISHNA TARIHAL FCD 
 

 

4 2SA23CWH04 JYOTI METRI FCD 
  

  

5 2VX23SAD05 HARSHITA SHINDE FCD 
 

 

5 2SA23CWH05 KAKHANDAKI JAYRAJ MURIGEPPA FCD 
  

  

6 2VX23SAD06 MAHESH KUMBAR FCD 
 

 

Digital Electronics 
  

  

7 2VX23SAD07 PAWAR PAVAN FCD 
 

 

1 2SA23LDE01 HANAMANT S PIDASHETTI FCD 
  

  

8 2VX23SAD08 POOJA R  BIRADARPATIL FCD 
 

 

2 2SA23LDE02 ISHWARKUMAR NIRALE FCD 
  

  

9 2VX23SAD09 PRIYANKA S SAJJANAR FCD 
 

 

3 2SA23LDE04 SHIVANAND BISWAGAR FCD 
  

  

10 2VX23SAD10 SOUMYA MURAGOD FCD 
 

 

Machine Design 
  

  

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

1 2SA21MMD02 KENCHAPPA ONAJOL FCD 
  

  

1 2VX23SCS01 JYOTI CHITTI FCD 
 

 

2 2SA23MMD01 BASAVARAJ NAIK FCD 
  

  

2 2VX23SCS02 KAVYA HULLUR FCD 
 

 

3 2SA23MMD02 BHIMASHANKAR FCD 
  

  

3 2VX23SCS03 LAXMI BAKAJE FCD 
 

 

4 2SA23MMD04 CHITRA MADIWALKAR FCD 
  

  

4 2VX23SCS05 MAMATA SHEKHARAPPA HAROGERI FCD 
 

 

5 2SA23MMD07 MAZHAR ALAM FCD 
  

  

5 2VX23SCS07 RUTHIKA T KAMBLE FCD 
 

 

6 2SA23MMD08 PRASHANT KOTEPPAGOL FCD 
  

  

6 2VX23SCS08 SHASHIKALA DASARA FCD 
 

 

7 2SA23MMD09 VAISHNAVI C SAGAR FCD 
  

  

7 2VX23SCS10 UPAMA KULKARNI FCD 
 

 

Computer Network Engineering 
  

  

GURU NANAK DEV ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BIDAR 
 

 

1 2SA23SCN02 CHANNAVVA HUDDAR FCD 
  

  

Digital Communication & Networking 
 

 

2 2SA23SCN03 LUBNA KAUSAR INAMDAR FCD 
  

  

1 3GN23LDN01 ANJALI FCD 
 

 

3 2SA23SCN04 MISBAH JAHAGIRDAR FCD 
  

  

2 3GN23LDN03 JYOTIKA FCD 
 

 

4 2SA23SCN05 NIHAL M JAGIRDAR FCD 
  

  

3 3GN23LDN04 RABIYA BASREEN FCD 
 

 

5 2SA23SCN06 SANIYA TARANNUM MUJAWAR FCD 
  

  

4 3GN23LDN05 REKHA FCD 
 

 

6 2SA23SCN08 SAYEDA RAFIYA KHAJI FCD 
  

  

5 3GN23LDN07 SAVITA HUGAR FCD 
 

 

KLS VISHWANATHRAO DESHPANDE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
HALLYAL 

  

  

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

Industrial Electronics 
  

  

1 3GN21SCS03 AZRA FARHEEN FCD 
 

 

1 2VD20LIE07 PARUK DANDAVALE FCD 
  

  

2 3GN23SCS01 G RACHEL FCD 
 

 

2 2VD23LIE03 GIRIJA NARAYAN YARAGUNTI FCD 
  

  

3 3GN23SCS04 NIMRA MUBEEN FCD 
 

 

3 2VD23LIE05 LAXMI RAMESH GIRIJANNAVAR FCD 
  

  

4 3GN23SCS05 PRIYANKA FCD 
 

 

4 2VD23LIE07 QUEENI SALU FERNANDES FCD 
  

  

5 3GN23SCS06 SAMREEN FATIMA FCD 
 

 

5 2VD23LIE09 UZEFA FCD 
  

  

6 3GN23SCS07 VIJAY LAKSHMI BAI FCD 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU BELGAUM 
  

  

LINGARAJ APPA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BIDAR 
 

 

Structural Engineering 
  

  

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

1 2VX19CSE15 SACHINKUMAR SC 
  

  

1 3LA23SCS01 AFREEN BEGUM FCD 
 

 

Water & Land Management 
  

  

2 3LA23SCS02 ASHWINI FCD 
 

 

1 2VX20CWM04 KISHOR NUCHHI SC 
  

  

3 3LA23SCS03 NEHA MASHETTY FCD 
 

 

2 2VX23CWM01 DIVYA SIDDAYYA NAMASTEMATH FCD 
  

  

4 3LA23SCS06 SABA AYAAN FCD 
 

 

3 2VX23CWM02 KANCHANA P VEERANGOWDRA FCD 
  

  

5 3LA23SCS07 SAYEMA SIDDIQUA FCD 
 

 

4 2VX23CWM03 SAIF B HULGUR FCD 
  

  

6 3LA23SCS08 VIJAYALAXMI KOTTARGI FCD 
 

 

5 2VX23CWM04 TANAJ DODAMANI FCD 
  

  

NAVODAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, RAICHUR 
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Digital Communication & Networking 
 

11 3VC23MPM12 RAHUL DAVID B FCD 
 

  

12 3VC23MPM13 RAMAKRUSHNA R FCD 
 

 

1 3NA22LDN01 AFRIN BANU FCD 
  

  

13 3VC23MPM15 SANJEEVAMURTHY K B FCD 
 

 

PROUDADEVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HOSPET 
  

  

14 3VC23MPM16 SHESHADRI H FCD 
 

 

Digital Electronics & communication 
  

  

15 3VC23MPM17 THIPPESWAMY R FCD 
 

 

1 3PG23LEC01 D G SINDHU FCD 
  

  

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

BHEEMANNA KHANDRE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BHALKI 
  

  

1 3VC23SCS01 AISHWARYA U RAIKAR FCD 
 

 

Geo-Technical Engineering 
  

  

2 3VC23SCS02 BHOOMIKA FCD 
 

 

1 3RB23CGT02 MOHAMMED RIZWANUDDIN FCD 
  

  

3 3VC23SCS03 MAHEJABEEN K FCD 
 

 

2 3RB23CGT03 NUTANKUMAR S KHELGIKAR FCD 
  

  

4 3VC23SCS04 MARISWAMI FCD 
 

 

3 3RB23CGT04 S MANPREET SINGH FCD 
  

  

5 3VC23SCS05 MOHAMED ALTAF FCD 
 

 

4 3RB23CGT06 SUKSHAMA FCD 
  

  

6 3VC23SCS06 PRIYANKA M FCD 
 

 

5 3RB23CGT07 SYED ABDUR RAHMAN TAHA FCD 
  

  

7 3VC23SCS07 REKHA HANCHATE FCD 
 

 

6 3RB23CGT08 VAISHNAVI FCD 
  

  

8 3VC23SCS08 SOWMYA SREE M FCD 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

VEERAPPA NISTY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, SHORAPUR 
 

 

1 3RB23SCS01 JYOTI FCD 
  

  

Structural Engineering 
 

 

2 3RB23SCS02 KEERTANA FCD 
  

  

1 3VN23CSE01 ABDULLA HASHAM FCD 
 

 

3 3RB23SCS03 POOJA FCD 
  

  

2 3VN23CSE02 ABHISHEK FCD 
 

 

RAO BAHADUR Y.MAHABALESWARAPPA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 
BELLARY. 

  

  

3 3VN23CSE04 ANKITHA KURAHATTI FCD 
 

 

Structural Engineering 
  

  

4 3VN23CSE05 KRISHNA PRASAD FCD 
 

 

1 3VC21CSE03 AVINASH K FC 
  

  

5 3VN23CSE07 MOHAMMED ASLAM FCD 
 

 

2 3VC21CSE08 K KEERTI KUMAR FCD 
  

  

6 3VN23CSE08 MOHAMMED MADAN ALI FCD 
 

 

3 3VC21CSE10 N BASAVARAJA FCD 
  

  

7 3VN23CSE09 MOHAMMED MOIZUDDIN FCD 
 

 

4 3VC23CSE01 ABDUL TAWAB R FCD 
  

  

8 3VN23CSE10 MOHAMMED MUJAHID FCD 
 

 

5 3VC23CSE02 ADARSH P G FCD 
  

  

9 3VN23CSE11 MOHAMMED OMER FAROOQ FCD 
 

 

6 3VC23CSE03 AVINASH K FCD 
  

  

10 3VN23CSE13 MOHAMMED TALHA FCD 
 

 

7 3VC23CSE04 KRISHNA REDDY K FCD 
  

  

11 3VN23CSE14 ROHAN FCD 
 

 

8 3VC23CSE06 MANOJ G FCD 
  

  

12 3VN23CSE16 VISHAL FCD 
 

 

9 3VC23CSE07 PARVEZ FCD 
  

  

13 3VN23CSE17 VISHWANATH VANGAPALLI FCD 
 

 

10 3VC23CSE08 PRUTHVIRAJ G FCD 
  

  

Digital Communication Engineering 
 

 

11 3VC23CSE09 RAVI KUMAR S FCD 
  

  

1 3VN23LDC02 JYOTI FCD 
 

 

12 3VC23CSE10 SAGAR SREENIVASA FCD 
  

  

2 3VN23LDC03 MANJULAMMA G D FCD 
 

 

13 3VC23CSE11 SAMREEN SULTANA P FCD 
  

  

3 3VN23LDC04 SHRISHAIL FCD 
 

 

14 3VC23CSE12 SHARANA S FCD 
  

  

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU GULBARGA 
 

 

15 3VC23CSE13 SHASHIKIRAN D FCD 
  

  

Construction Technology 
 

 

16 3VC23CSE14 VASUDEESH V KOLUR FCD 
  

  

1 3VY23CCT01 ASHWINI FCD 
 

 

VLSI Design & Embedded Systems 
  

  

2 3VY23CCT02 DINESH FCD 
 

 

1 3VC23LVS01 ARJUN A FCD 
  

  

3 3VY23CCT03 MD SOHAIL PASHA FCD 
 

 

2 3VC23LVS04 KARADI VEERESH FCD 
  

  

4 3VY23CCT06 SACHIN FCD 
 

 

3 3VC23LVS05 MOHAMMAD RAFIQ H FCD 
  

  

5 3VY23CCT07 SHIVAKUMAR FCD 
 

 

4 3VC23LVS06 NITHYA SANTHOSHI H FCD 
  

  

6 3VY23CCT08 SHREENIDHI FCD 
 

 

5 3VC23LVS10 SHIVAPRASAD G FCD 
  

  

7 3VY23CCT09 SINDHU D R FCD 
 

 

6 3VC23LVS11 SUMALATHA FCD 
  

  

8 3VY23CCT10 TANUJA FCD 
 

 

Production  Management 
  

  

Highway Technology 
 

 

1 3VC23MPM01 AJEYA H FCD 
  

  

1 3VY23CHT01 AKHILESH FCD 
 

 

2 3VC23MPM02 BALARAJ L D FCD 
  

  

2 3VY23CHT02 AKSHAY FCD 
 

 

3 3VC23MPM03 DURUGAPPA FCD 
  

  

3 3VY23CHT04 REVANASIDDA S FCD 
 

 

4 3VC23MPM04 FAYAZ PASHA FCD 
  

  

4 3VY23CHT05 RITIKA FCD 
 

 

5 3VC23MPM05 GANESH GOWDA M FCD 
  

  

5 3VY23CHT06 SATHEESH L N FCD 
 

 

6 3VC23MPM06 HEMASHREE T FCD 
  

  

6 3VY23CHT08 VEDA FCD 
 

 

7 3VC23MPM07 K MOHAMMED UMAR FCD 
  

  

VLSI Design & Embedded Systems 
 

 

8 3VC23MPM09 MARULASIDDANA GOUDA H S FCD 
  

  

1 3VY23LVS01 ABHAY L HOLKAR FCD 
 

 

9 3VC23MPM10 PARASHURAM GHORPADE FCD 
  

  

2 3VY23LVS02 ANAND FCD 
 

 

10 3VC23MPM11 PRAVEENAKUMARA JALIHAL FCD 
  

  

3 3VY23LVS03 DINAKUMARI FCD 
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4 3VY23LVS04 JAVERIYA FCD 
 

2 4BD23CSE02 CHANDANA R FCD 
 

 

5 3VY23LVS05 SHIREEN ALMAS FCD 
 

3 4BD23CSE03 D M CHETAN FCD 
 

 

6 3VY23LVS06 VAIBHAVI B WALI FCD 
 

4 4BD23CSE04 DARSHAN R RASHINKAR FCD 
 

 

Machine Design 
 

5 4BD23CSE05 GANESH B C FCD 
 

  

6 4BD23CSE06 MAHESH S MUDIGOWDAR FCD 
 

 

1 3VY23MMD03 OWAIS AHMED SHAIK FCD 
  

  

7 4BD23CSE07 MANJUNATHA K S FCD 
 

 

2 3VY23MMD04 PRAVEEN JOSHI FCD 
  

  

8 4BD23CSE09 MEHARAJ M FCD 
 

 

3 3VY23MMD05 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ABDULLAH FCD 
  

  

9 4BD23CSE10 MURULINAIK G R FCD 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

10 4BD23CSE11 PUNEETH N R FCD 
 

 

1 3VY23SCS01 ABHAY H D FCD 
  

  

11 4BD23CSE12 SHREYAS H C FCD 
 

 

2 3VY23SCS02 AMTUL MATEEN FCD 
  

  

12 4BD23CSE13 VIDYASHREE FCD 
 

 

3 3VY23SCS04 KAUSAR SHAMEEM FCD 
  

  

13 4BD23CSE14 VINAYAKA P A FCD 
 

 

4 3VY23SCS05 MADIHA FATIMA FCD 
  

  

BEARY' S INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANGALORE 
 

 

5 3VY23SCS06 NANDINI FCD 
  

  

Machine Design 
 

 

6 3VY23SCS07 RAJASHREE MADHAV NULA FCD 
  

 

7 3VY23SCS08 SABA FATIMA FCD 
 

1 4BP23MMD02 ABHILASH FCD 
 

 

8 3VY23SCS10 SHIVANI S AURAD FCD 
 

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

9 3VY23SCS11 SUMAIYA SULTANA FCD 
  

  

1 4BP23SCS01 ABOOBAKKAR SIDDIQ FCD 
 

 

10 3VY23SCS12 SUNIL FCD 
  

  

2 4BP23SCS02 AYSHA SIDDIQUA FCD 
 

 

11 3VY23SCS13 SYEDA NABA TANZEEM FCD 
  

  

3 4BP23SCS04 HAZARAMMA FCD 
 

 

12 3VY23SCS14 SYEDA SADDIYA FATIMA FCD 
  

  

4 4BP23SCS05 MAMTHAZ BHANU FCD 
 

 

13 3VY23SCS15 SYEDA SANIYA ITHRATH FCD 
  

  

5 4BP23SCS08 SARAMATH SHAMSHIDA FCD 
 

 

14 3VY23SCS16 UMME SUMMAIYA FCD 
  

  

6 4BP23SCS09 SUHANA BANU FCD 
 

 

15 3VY23SCS17 UZMA AMREEN FCD 
  

  

G S S S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY FOR 
WOMEN,MYSORE 

 

 

16 3VY23SCS18 VAISHANAVI KATHARE FCD 
  

  

Digital Communication & Networking 
 

 

17 3VY23SCS19 ZAVERIYA FATIMA FCD 
  

  

1 4GW23LDN01 J KEERTHANA FCD 
 

 

ADICHUNCHANAGIRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CHICKMAGALUR 
  

  

2 4GW23LDN02 SMITHA M S FCD 
 

 

Structural Engineering 
  

  

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

1 4AI23CSE01 AKASH FCD 
  

  

1 4GW23SCS01 LAVANYA S S FCD 
 

 

2 4AI23CSE02 HARSHITH R L FCD 
  

  

2 4GW23SCS02 SHAHANA BANU FCD 
 

 

3 4AI23CSE03 KAVYA S P FCD 
  

  

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU NATIONAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SHIMOGA 
 

 

4 4AI23CSE04 NITEESH RAGHUPATI HEGDE FCD 
  

  

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

5 4AI23CSE05 PRATHEEK V K FCD 
  

  

1 4JN23SCS01 ANUSHA PRIMA FERNANDES FCD 
 

 

6 4AI23CSE07 SHARATH FCD 
  

  

2 4JN23SCS02 H MANJULA FCD 
 

 

7 4AI23CSE08 VASANT A PANDIT FCD 
  

  

3 4JN23SCS03 SANJAY M V FCD 
 

 

8 4AI23CSE09 VEDAMURTHY G J FCD 
  

  

4 4JN23SCS04 SANKET U GUJJAR FCD 
 

 

9 4AI23CSE10 VINAY FCD 
  

  

5 4JN23SCS05 SHAZIYA NIKHATH KHANUM FCD 
 

 

Digital Electronics & Communication Systems 
  

  

6 4JN23SCS06 SONIKA HARSHITHA FCD 
 

 

1 4AI23LDS01 DHANALAKSHMI T M FCD 
  

  

KARAVALI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANGALORE 
 

 

2 4AI23LDS02 SINCHANA L FCD 
  

  

Construction Technology 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

1 4KM19CCT02 AMRUTH DATTA S MEHARWADE FCD 
 

 

1 4AI23SCS01 AISHWARYA S S FCD 
  

  

KURUNJI VENKATRAMANA GOWDA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
SULLIA(D.K.) 

 

 

2 4AI23SCS02 HEMANTH N G FCD 
  

 

BAPUJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, DAVANGERE 
  

  

Construction Technology 
 

 

Environmental Engineering 
  

  

1 4KV23CCT01 AKSHATA CHANDRAKANT NAIK FCD 
 

 

1 4BD23CEE01 CHANDAN ARUNDI B R FCD 
  

  

2 4KV23CCT02 BHANUSHREE M K FCD 
 

 

2 4BD23CEE02 CHETHANA M P FCD 
  

  

3 4KV23CCT03 CHANDAN M R FCD 
 

 

3 4BD23CEE03 MAHAMMADALI HULIHALLI FCD 
  

  

4 4KV23CCT04 HARSHAL B FCD 
 

 

4 4BD23CEE04 MOHAMMAD RAZA KHAZI FCD 
  

  

5 4KV23CCT05 HARSHITHA P B FCD 
 

 

5 4BD23CEE05 NAVEEN KUMAR N S FCD 
  

  

6 4KV23CCT06 MAYUR KOTHARKAR FCD 
 

 

6 4BD23CEE06 NEHA V HIREMATH FCD 
  

  

7 4KV23CCT07 PANCHAMI ACHARYA K N FCD 
 

 

7 4BD23CEE07 POOJA P FCD 
  

  

8 4KV23CCT08 PRAMOD ADIVEPPA MEESHI FCD 
 

 

8 4BD23CEE08 SHREYA D K FCD 
  

  

9 4KV23CCT09 PRAMOD GOWDA FCD 
 

 

Structural Engineering 
  

  

10 4KV23CCT10 PRATHIK D SHETTY FCD 
 

 

1 4BD23CSE01 ADARSH DEVENDRA PUJAR FCD 
  

  

11 4KV23CCT12 SURAJ S SHETTY FCD 
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12 4KV23CCT13 SWATHI D FCD 
 

Industrial Automation & Robotics 
 

 

13 4KV23CCT14 THANESH C G FCD 
  

  

1 4SN23MAR01 KHATEEJA SAMRIN FCD 
 

 

14 4KV23CCT15 THIPPESWAMI B M FCD 
  

  

2 4SN23MAR02 MANASA A SHETTY FCD 
 

 

15 4KV23CCT16 YASHASWINI MADHAV NAYAK FCD 
  

  

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

Digital Electronics & communication 
  

  

1 4SN23SCS01 DIVYA R FCD 
 

 

1 4KV21LEC02 MUKESH B S FCD 
  

  

2 4SN23SCS02 KEERTHANA FCD 
 

 

2 4KV23LEC02 JESSY JOSE FCD 
  

  

3 4SN23SCS03 NESEEBHA FCD 
 

 

3 4KV23LEC03 RAJINIKANTH G FCD 
  

  

4 4SN23SCS04 USHA NAIK FCD 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

UBDT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, DAVANGERE 
 

 

1 4KV23SCS01 BHANUPRIYA P FCD 
  

  

Computer Aided Design of Structures 
 

 

2 4KV23SCS02 BHAVANA D FCD 
  

  

1 4UB21CCS13 MOHAMMED MUSHAHID FCD 
 

 

3 4KV23SCS04 DEEKSHA D R FCD 
  

  

2 4UB23CCS01 AKSHAY M R FCD 
 

 

4 4KV23SCS05 DIVYA N FCD 
  

  

3 4UB23CCS03 BHUVAN S SOMANNA FCD 
 

 

5 4KV23SCS06 HARSHITHA O R FCD 
  

  

4 4UB23CCS04 GANGADHARA R FCD 
 

 

6 4KV23SCS07 HEMU GANAPATHY A FCD 
  

  

5 4UB23CCS05 HARSHA P N FCD 
 

 

7 4KV23SCS08 NIDHI L G FCD 
  

  

6 4UB23CCS06 KANTESH NAGARAJ KULKARNI FCD 
 

 

8 4KV23SCS09 NIDHISHREE M P FCD 
  

  

7 4UB23CCS07 KIRAN RAMANNA MUNDARGI FCD 
 

 

9 4KV23SCS10 PAVITHRA S B FCD 
  

  

8 4UB23CCS08 KRISHNAVENI M HIREMANI FCD 
 

 

10 4KV23SCS11 RAKSHA K FCD 
  

  

9 4UB23CCS09 MITHUN S FCD 
 

 

11 4KV23SCS12 RASHMI G S FCD 
  

  

10 4UB23CCS10 NAVEEN R FCD 
 

 

12 4KV23SCS13 SHARFANA P E FCD 
  

  

11 4UB23CCS11 NIKITHA S NARAGUNDKAR FCD 
 

 

13 4KV23SCS14 VARSHA K A FCD 
  

  

12 4UB23CCS12 POOJA PAWAR FCD 
 

 

14 4KV23SCS15 VEDHASHREE C G FCD 
  

  

13 4UB23CCS13 PRADEEP H K FCD 
 

 

G MADEGOWDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BHARATHINAGARA 
  

  

14 4UB23CCS15 SACHIN FCD 
 

 

Product Design & Manufacturing 
  

  

15 4UB23CCS16 SHIVAPRAKASH V M FCD 
 

 

1 4MG23MPD03 SUJITH H J FCD 
 

16 4UB23CCS17 SHREEKANTHA M FCD 
 

 

MAHARAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MYSORE 
 

17 4UB23CCS18 THRIVENI G FCD 
 

  

18 4UB23CCS19 UMA N FCD 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

19 4UB23CCS20 VARSHINI T FCD 
 

 

1 4MH21SCS14 VINUTHA RAGHAVENDRA FCD 
  

  

20 4UB23CCS21 YUVARAJ B FCD 
 

 

RAJEEV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HASSAN 
  

  

Environmental Engineering 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

1 4UB23CEE01 AISHWARYA B S FCD 
 

 

1 4RA23SCS01 DARSHAN N Y FCD 
  

  

2 4UB23CEE02 AKSHATA R KODLI FCD 
 

 

2 4RA23SCS02 MADHAN H K FCD 
  

  

3 4UB23CEE03 ANIL KUMAR B S FCD 
 

 

3 4RA23SCS03 PUTTAMMA M S FCD 
  

  

4 4UB23CEE04 BASAVARAJ D FCD 
 

 

4 4RA23SCS04 SHANTHALA A S FCD 
  

  

5 4UB23CEE06 DIVYA L FCD 
 

 

SRI JAGADGURU MALLIKARJUNA MURUGHARAJENDRA INST. OF TECH., 
CHITRADURGA 

  

  

6 4UB23CEE07 HARISH L G FCD 
 

 

Structural Engineering 
  

  

7 4UB23CEE08 HEMANTH KUMAR V FCD 
 

 

1 4SM23CSE01 GAGANASHREE K FCD 
  

  

8 4UB23CEE09 NARASIMHA SWAMY J FCD 
 

 

2 4SM23CSE05 MADHU N S FCD 
  

  

9 4UB23CEE10 NAVYASHREE B R FCD 
 

 

3 4SM23CSE07 PRAMOD K S FCD 
  

  

10 4UB23CEE12 PAVANKUMAR YADAV N FCD 
 

 

4 4SM23CSE08 RAGHU M FCD 
  

  

11 4UB23CEE13 POOJA B FCD 
 

 

5 4SM23CSE09 SHWETHA M FCD 
  

  

12 4UB23CEE14 PREMSAGAR B A FCD 
 

 

6 4SM23CSE10 SOUMYA A FCD 
  

  

13 4UB23CEE15 PRIYADARSHAN L K FCD 
 

 

Thermal Power Engineering 
  

  

14 4UB23CEE16 PRIYANKA U FCD 
 

 

1 4SM23MTP01 PAVAN T S FCD 
  

  

15 4UB23CEE17 RAGHAVENDRA K R FCD 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

16 4UB23CEE19 RANI Y HOSOOR FCD 
 

 

1 4SM23SCS01 ROHINI A FCD 
  

  

17 4UB23CEE20 SANDESH S FCD 
 

 

SRINIVAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ,MANGALORE 
  

  

18 4UB23CEE21 SUDHA CHALAWADI FCD 
 

 

Digital Electronics 
  

  

19 4UB23CEE22 TARUNYA V CHAWAN FCD 
 

 

1 4SN21LDE01 DEEPA G D FCD 
 

Power Systems Engineering 
 

 

2 4SN23LDE01 AISHWARYA FCD 
  

  

1 4UB23EPS03 BIBIFATHIMA S SHIVAMOGGA FCD 
 

 

3 4SN23LDE02 PRAVEEN V D FCD 
  

  

2 4UB23EPS04 CHAYA N FCD 
 

 

4 4SN23LDE03 SMEELY MARY PICARDO FCD 
  

  

3 4UB23EPS05 MUSKAN M FCD 
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4 4UB23EPS07 PAVAN KUMAR S FCD 
 

10 4VZ23CSE11 MOHAMMED SIDDIQ FCD 
 

 

5 4UB23EPS08 SANCHITHA B S FCD 
 

11 4VZ23CSE12 MOHAMMEDSAMI SHAIKH FCD 
 

 

6 4UB23EPS09 SOUMYA P M FCD 
 

12 4VZ23CSE13 NAGENDRA PRASAD R N FCD 
 

 

7 4UB23EPS10 SUSHMITHA T S FCD 
 

13 4VZ23CSE14 NITEESH S FCD 
 

 

8 4UB23EPS11 VIDYASHREE M FCD 
 

14 4VZ23CSE15 POOJA L FCD 
 

 

Digital Communication & Networking 
 

15 4VZ23CSE16 PRAKASH WAGHAMODE FCD 
 

  

16 4VZ23CSE17 ROHAN S UJJAYANIMUTT FCD 
 

 

1 4UB23LDN01 ASMA UL HUSNA A FCD 
  

  

17 4VZ23CSE18 SAGAR K R FCD 
 

 

2 4UB23LDN02 SUPRIYA M KERAKKANAVAR FCD 
  

  

18 4VZ23CSE20 SHIFAKHANAM FCD 
 

 

Machine Design 
  

  

19 4VZ23CSE21 SHRIHARSHA KULAKARNI FCD 
 

 

1 4UB23MMD01 ANUPAMA A FCD 
  

  

20 4VZ23CSE22 SINCHANA BG FCD 
 

 

2 4UB23MMD02 ARAVIND S FCD 
  

  

21 4VZ23CSE23 SUDEEP P FCD 
 

 

3 4UB23MMD03 KIRAN NAIK V FCD 
  

  

22 4VZ23CSE24 SUHAS C D FCD 
 

 

4 4UB23MMD04 MANOJ KUMAR T FCD 
  

  

23 4VZ23CSE25 SUSHMA C M FCD 
 

 

5 4UB23MMD05 SHANTHARAJ NAIK S FCD 
  

  

Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 

Production Engineering & Systems Technology 
  

  

1 4VZ23SCS01 CHAYASHREE S FCD 
 

 

1 4UB23MPT01 L KIRAN FCD 
  

  

2 4VZ23SCS02 DEEPIKA B R FCD 
 

 

2 4UB23MPT02 SATISHKUMAR R ARALIKATTI FCD 
  

  

3 4VZ23SCS03 LIKITHA D FCD 
 

 

3 4UB23MPT03 VEERESH HULLATTI FCD 
  

  

4 4VZ23SCS04 MANJUNATHA G B FCD 
 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 
  

  

5 4VZ23SCS05 NISHANTH R FCD 
 

 

1 4UB23SCS02 BHOOMIKA S FCD 
  

  

6 4VZ23SCS06 ROHITH S J FCD 
 

 

2 4UB23SCS03 CHAITHRA D N FCD 
  

  

7 4VZ23SCS07 SRISAIGOMINI D M FCD 
 

 

3 4UB23SCS04 CHANDANA T FCD 
  

  

8 4VZ23SCS08 SRUJAN J FCD 
 

 

4 4UB23SCS05 DEEPIKA P FCD 
  

  

9 4VZ23SCS09 UJJWAL N FCD 
 

 

5 4UB23SCS06 HITHAISHINI S G FCD 
  

  

Karnataka State Remote Sensing Applications Centre, Bangalore 
 

 

6 4UB23SCS07 KAVYA M FCD 
  

  

Geoinformatics 
 

 

7 4UB23SCS08 KHUSHI V S FCD 
  

  

1 5WD23CGI01 ABHISHEK D FCD 
 

 

8 4UB23SCS09 KRUTHIKA S K FCD 
  

  

2 5WD23CGI02 ANJUMA ATTAR FCD 
 

 

9 4UB23SCS10 KSHEERA P B FCD 
  

  

3 5WD23CGI03 MANOJ KUMAR S FCD 
 

 

10 4UB23SCS11 NALINA L N FCD 
  

  

4 5WD23CGI04 SACHIN KANAVI FCD 
 

 

11 4UB23SCS12 NANDINI B FCD 
  

  

5 5WD23CGI05 SHRIPAD RATNAKAR NAIK FCD 
 

 

12 4UB23SCS13 NIVEDITA K FCD 
  

  

6 5WD23CGI06 SOWMYAKEERTHI M V FCD 
 

 

13 4UB23SCS14 POOJA G K FCD 
  

  

7 5WD23CGI07 TEJAS S FCD 
 

 

14 4UB23SCS15 POOJA S A FCD 
  

  

8 5WD23CGI08 VISHWAS S BALAGANOOR FCD 
 

 

15 4UB23SCS16 PRIYA S FCD 
  

  

9 5WD23CGI09 YASHASWINI N FCD 
 

 

16 4UB23SCS17 RAJESHWARI S HIREMATH FCD 
  

       

 

17 4UB23SCS18 SHAMSHADH K V M FCD 
      

 

18 4UB23SCS20 SHILPA M FCD 
      

 

19 4UB23SCS21 SHINILA H S FCD 
      

 

20 4UB23SCS22 SINDHUSHREE M H FCD 
      

 

21 4UB23SCS23 SUSHMA B BARAKER FCD 
      

 

22 4UB23SCS24 SWATHI A FCD 
      

 

23 4UB23SCS25 VANI H U FCD 
      

 

24 4UB23SCS26 VARSHA BHAJANTRI FCD 
      

 

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU MYSORE 
      

 

Structural Engineering 
      

 

1 4VZ23CSE01 AJAY M A FCD 
      

 

2 4VZ23CSE02 AKHILESH MATH FCD 
      

 

3 4VZ23CSE03 ARPITHA C H FCD 
      

 

4 4VZ23CSE04 AWAIZ AHMED KHAN FCD 
      

 

5 4VZ23CSE05 DEEPAK KATTIMANI FCD 
      

 

6 4VZ23CSE06 GANGA DODDAMANI FCD 
      

 

7 4VZ23CSE07 HITHASHREE A R FCD 
      

 

8 4VZ23CSE08 KISHOR Y FCD 
      

 

9 4VZ23CSE09 MAHESH FCD 
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A.M.C. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE 
 

54 1AM23MC058 SUDEEP PATIL FCD 
 

  

55 1AM23MC059 SUPRIYA D FCD 
 

 

1 1AM21MC112 VEERESH FC 
  

  

56 1AM23MC060 SWATHI G FCD 
 

 

2 1AM22MC072 RAHUL M H FCD 
  

  

57 1AM23MC061 TANUJA T S FCD 
 

 

3 1AM22MC107 TANGAALA GANESH FCD 
  

  

58 1AM23MC062 TANYA AGARWAL FCD 
 

 

4 1AM23MC001 AGASANOOR KAVYA FCD 
  

  

59 1AM23MC063 THANGAMMA N P FCD 
 

 

5 1AM23MC003 AKSHA M K FCD 
  

  

60 1AM23MC064 THEJASWINI B R FCD 
 

 

6 1AM23MC004 AKSHATA B MATHAPATI FCD 
  

  

61 1AM23MC065 TULASI C FCD 
 

 

7 1AM23MC005 ANJAN KUMAR K A FCD 
  

  

62 1AM23MC066 UJWALA N FCD 
 

 

8 1AM23MC006 ARUN K FCD 
  

  

63 1AM23MC069 VENKATESHA S FCD 
 

 

9 1AM23MC007 ASHWINI K B FCD 
  

  

64 1AM23MC070 VIDHYA SHREE R FCD 
 

 

10 1AM23MC008 ATULKUMAR FCD 
  

  

65 1AM23MC071 VISHAL S FCD 
 

 

11 1AM23MC009 BELE ANIRUDHA RAMCHANDRA FCD 
  

  

66 1AM23MC072 ABHILASH V FCD 
 

 

12 1AM23MC010 BHOOMIKA G M FCD 
  

  

67 1AM23MC073 ABHISHEK R FCD 
 

 

13 1AM23MC012 CHANDAN M FCD 
  

  

68 1AM23MC074 AKASH M FCD 
 

 

14 1AM23MC013 CHIRANJEEVI K A FCD 
  

  

69 1AM23MC075 AMAN SINGH FCD 
 

 

15 1AM23MC014 DEEKSHITHA V FCD 
  

  

70 1AM23MC077 AMOM MEVIC SINGH FCD 
 

 

16 1AM23MC015 DILEEP M R FCD 
  

  

71 1AM23MC078 AMULYA K S FCD 
 

 

17 1AM23MC016 DIVYA SHREE D FCD 
  

  

72 1AM23MC079 ANJALI FCD 
 

 

18 1AM23MC017 GAGANA N FCD 
  

  

73 1AM23MC080 ANUP B SHETTY FCD 
 

 

19 1AM23MC018 GANESH S P FCD 
  

  

74 1AM23MC081 APPU GOWDA H R FCD 
 

 

20 1AM23MC020 GOKULAKRISHNAN S FCD 
  

  

75 1AM23MC082 ATISH KUMAR FCD 
 

 

21 1AM23MC022 GOWTHAM FCD 
  

  

76 1AM23MC083 BARSHARANI PADHI FCD 
 

 

22 1AM23MC023 IYAAN KHAN FCD 
  

  

77 1AM23MC084 BETTAKONDA PRASANTH KUMAR FCD 
 

 

23 1AM23MC024 JANANI V S FCD 
  

  

78 1AM23MC085 DARSHAN GOWDA A FCD 
 

 

24 1AM23MC025 JANITA BALAKRISHNA KALLIHAL FCD 
  

  

79 1AM23MC086 DEEPA S DYAMANGOUDAR FCD 
 

 

25 1AM23MC026 JAYALAKSHMI FCD 
  

  

80 1AM23MC087 DEEPIKA A D FCD 
 

 

26 1AM23MC027 KARTHIK N POOJARY FCD 
  

  

81 1AM23MC089 GOKULA KRISHNAN K FCD 
 

 

27 1AM23MC028 KIRAN KUMAR S FCD 
  

  

82 1AM23MC090 GOPIREDDY CHARAN KUMAR REDDY FCD 
 

 

28 1AM23MC029 LOKESH S FCD 
  

  

83 1AM23MC091 HARSH RAJ BHARDWAJ FCD 
 

 

29 1AM23MC030 MANOJ SOMANNA FCD 
  

  

84 1AM23MC092 HARSHITHA AG FCD 
 

 

30 1AM23MC031 MOHAMMED AFRID FCD 
  

  

85 1AM23MC093 JANAVI P FCD 
 

 

31 1AM23MC032 NAVATEJA B M FCD 
  

  

86 1AM23MC094 JEFFREY CATHRINE A FCD 
 

 

32 1AM23MC033 NAVEEN N FCD 
  

  

87 1AM23MC095 JOSE ADAMES J FCD 
 

 

33 1AM23MC035 NEHA G KULKARNI FCD 
  

  

88 1AM23MC096 KARAN BHARADWAJ B FCD 
 

 

34 1AM23MC037 NIRANJAN D C FCD 
  

  

89 1AM23MC097 KIRAN KUMAR AP FCD 
 

 

35 1AM23MC038 PALLAVI JADAR FCD 
  

  

90 1AM23MC099 LOHITH KUMAR CB FCD 
 

 

36 1AM23MC039 PRAMOD S S FCD 
  

  

91 1AM23MC100 MANOJ B S FCD 
 

 

37 1AM23MC040 PRANAV MALLINATH CHOUGALE FCD 
  

  

92 1AM23MC101 MATTIPA ANIL FCD 
 

 

38 1AM23MC041 PRATHIKSHA R N FCD 
  

  

93 1AM23MC102 MOHAMMED AYAN HUSSAIN FCD 
 

 

39 1AM23MC043 RADHAKRISHNA J HEGDE FCD 
  

  

94 1AM23MC103 MOHAN K R FCD 
 

 

40 1AM23MC044 RAHUL H R FCD 
  

  

95 1AM23MC104 MUNESH GOWDA H J FCD 
 

 

41 1AM23MC045 RAKSHITA G FCD 
  

  

96 1AM23MC105 MUTRA REDDI SEKHAR REEDY FCD 
 

 

42 1AM23MC046 ROJA G FCD 
  

  

97 1AM23MC106 NAGALAXMI FCD 
 

 

43 1AM23MC047 SAGAR B NALATAWADA FCD 
  

  

98 1AM23MC107 NAIK KAUSHAL APPA FCD 
 

 

44 1AM23MC048 SAHANA NAIK FCD 
  

  

99 1AM23MC108 NAVNEET DUBEY FCD 
 

 

45 1AM23MC049 SAHANA S R FCD 
  

  

100 1AM23MC109 NEHA KHANAM FCD 
 

 

46 1AM23MC050 SANDHYA S FCD 
  

  

101 1AM23MC110 NIKHIL CHANDRA K C FCD 
 

 

47 1AM23MC051 SHABINA KAUSAR IBRAHIM SHAIKH FCD 
  

  

102 1AM23MC111 NISHA K Y FCD 
 

 

48 1AM23MC052 SHALINI S B FCD 
  

  

103 1AM23MC112 NIVEDITA FCD 
 

 

49 1AM23MC053 SHASHANK GANIGA FCD 
  

  

104 1AM23MC113 PANCHAMI H S FCD 
 

 

50 1AM23MC054 SHEETHAL S FCD 
  

  

105 1AM23MC114 PAVAN ASHOK KUPATI FCD 
 

 

51 1AM23MC055 SHREERAKSHA H R FCD 
  

  

106 1AM23MC116 PRADEESH FCD 
 

 

52 1AM23MC056 SOUJANYA B FCD 
  

  

107 1AM23MC117 PRAGNYA MISRO FCD 
 

 

53 1AM23MC057 SOURAV KUMAR MANDAL FCD 
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108 1AM23MC119 PRAVEEN A G FCD 
 

21 1AT23MC021 CHANDU S N FCD 
 

 

109 1AM23MC120 PREETHI K FCD 
 

22 1AT23MC022 CHETHAN B FCD 
 

 

110 1AM23MC122 PRUTHVI Y D FCD 
 

23 1AT23MC023 CHETHAN H R FCD 
 

 

111 1AM23MC123 RAHUL A FCD 
 

24 1AT23MC024 CHIDANANDA V FCD 
 

 

112 1AM23MC124 RAJESH SAHOO FCD 
 

25 1AT23MC025 D M RAJASHEKHARA FCD 
 

 

113 1AM23MC125 RAMYA KRISHNA FCD 
 

26 1AT23MC026 D SHASHANK FCD 
 

 

114 1AM23MC126 S KEERTHI FCD 
 

27 1AT23MC027 DARSHAN K FCD 
 

 

115 1AM23MC127 SAGAR B S FCD 
 

28 1AT23MC028 DEEKSHA MAIYA FCD 
 

 

116 1AM23MC128 SAMBHRAMA R MALEMATH FCD 
 

29 1AT23MC029 DHANANJAYA B FCD 
 

 

117 1AM23MC129 SAMEER KUMAR FCD 
 

30 1AT23MC030 DHANUSHREE M FCD 
 

 

118 1AM23MC130 SAMMED L GOURANNAVAR FCD 
 

31 1AT23MC031 DIVYA B V FCD 
 

 

119 1AM23MC131 SANJEEV K FCD 
 

32 1AT23MC032 GELISAM VINOD KUMAR REDDY FCD 
 

 

120 1AM23MC132 SANTHOSHA Y FCD 
 

33 1AT23MC033 GOUTHAM V N FCD 
 

 

121 1AM23MC133 SHAIK ABDUL RAHMAN FCD 
 

34 1AT23MC034 GURUBASAVA DANDIN FCD 
 

 

122 1AM23MC134 SHARAN FCD 
 

35 1AT23MC035 HAMSAVANI R FCD 
 

 

123 1AM23MC135 SHASHWATH P FCD 
 

36 1AT23MC036 HARSHIT ADITYA FCD 
 

 

124 1AM23MC136 SHREE LAKSHMI A FCD 
 

37 1AT23MC038 HEMANTH S FCD 
 

 

125 1AM23MC138 SHRINIDHI R FCD 
 

38 1AT23MC039 INDRAJIT SARKAR FCD 
 

 

126 1AM23MC139 SINCHANA H C FCD 
 

39 1AT23MC040 JAHNAVI K FCD 
 

 

127 1AM23MC140 SOMANATH BHANDARI M FCD 
 

40 1AT23MC041 JANAKIRAMAN S FCD 
 

 

128 1AM23MC141 SOURAV KUMAR FCD 
 

41 1AT23MC042 JEEVITHA M FCD 
 

 

129 1AM23MC142 SRIHARI A FCD 
 

42 1AT23MC043 K K TARUN FCD 
 

 

130 1AM23MC143 SUBODH KUMAR SONI FCD 
 

43 1AT23MC044 K VINDHYA SHREE FCD 
 

 

131 1AM23MC144 SUHAS S FCD 
 

44 1AT23MC045 KARTHIK R FCD 
 

 

132 1AM23MC145 SUSHMA A FCD 
 

45 1AT23MC047 KARUNAKARA FCD 
 

 

133 1AM23MC146 SWADHINRAJ BEHERA FCD 
 

46 1AT23MC048 KAVYA B K FCD 
 

 

134 1AM23MC147 SYED SHEESH ABUL HUSSAIN FCD 
 

47 1AT23MC049 KOMALA L FCD 
 

 

135 1AM23MC148 TEJASWINI G N FCD 
 

48 1AT23MC050 LISHA S P FCD 
 

 

136 1AM23MC149 THALASRI CHANDRAMOULI FCD 
 

49 1AT23MC051 M ANKITHA JAIN FCD 
 

 

137 1AM23MC151 UPPARA CHANDRA SEKHAR FCD 
 

50 1AT23MC052 MAHALAKSHMI S FCD 
 

 

138 1AM23MC152 V DILIP KUMAR FCD 
 

51 1AT23MC053 MANJUNATH R FCD 
 

 

139 1AM23MC153 VIVEK PANDEY FCD 
 

52 1AT23MC054 MEGHANA G FCD 
 

 

140 1AM23MC154 Y PAVITHRA FCD 
 

53 1AT23MC055 MEGHANA V FCD 
 

 

ATRIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ANAND NAGAR, 
BANGALORE 

 

54 1AT23MC057 MUKTHAPURAM BHARATH KUMAR REDDY FCD 
 

      

  

55 1AT23MC058 NAGADEEPAK T V FCD 
 

 

1 1AT22MC052 LALAN KUMAR FCD 
  

  

56 1AT23MC059 NAGARAJ PURANDARA NAIK FCD 
 

 

2 1AT23MC002 AJAY D N FCD 
  

  

57 1AT23MC060 NANDANKUMAR M P FCD 
 

 

3 1AT23MC003 AKASH FCD 
  

  

58 1AT23MC061 NARENDRA G FCD 
 

 

4 1AT23MC004 AMEEN SADIQ FCD 
  

  

59 1AT23MC062 NAVYA G FCD 
 

 

5 1AT23MC005 ANJUSHREE R BHATAGUNAKI FCD 
  

  

60 1AT23MC063 NAVYA M FCD 
 

 

6 1AT23MC006 ANURADHA PRAKASH PADOLKAR FCD 
  

  

61 1AT23MC064 NITHIN H S FCD 
 

 

7 1AT23MC007 ANUSHA L FCD 
  

  

62 1AT23MC065 NITHIN NAIDU N FCD 
 

 

8 1AT23MC008 ARATHI M FCD 
  

  

63 1AT23MC067 PALLAVI M FCD 
 

 

9 1AT23MC009 ARCHANA RM FCD 
  

  

64 1AT23MC068 PAVAN PARASHURAM PETAKAR FC 
 

 

10 1AT23MC010 ARVETI NAGARJUNA FCD 
  

  

65 1AT23MC069 PRAJWAL REDDY D B FCD 
 

 

11 1AT23MC011 ATTIMAHANTI SAI KAUSHIK FC 
  

  

66 1AT23MC070 PRAKRUTHI K FCD 
 

 

12 1AT23MC012 AVINASH M S FCD 
  

  

67 1AT23MC072 PRATHIK P K FCD 
 

 

13 1AT23MC013 AYUSH GUPTA FCD 
  

  

68 1AT23MC073 PREETH S FCD 
 

 

14 1AT23MC014 BHARGAVA URALA C FCD 
  

  

69 1AT23MC074 PREETHI D R FCD 
 

 

15 1AT23MC015 BHAVYASHREE H V FCD 
  

  

70 1AT23MC075 RAHUL J V FCD 
 

 

16 1AT23MC016 BHOOMIKA A P FCD 
  

  

71 1AT23MC076 RAJENDRA P S FCD 
 

 

17 1AT23MC017 CHAITHRA V FCD 
  

  

72 1AT23MC077 RAKSHITHA KV FCD 
 

 

18 1AT23MC018 CHANDAN S FCD 
  

  

73 1AT23MC078 RAMYA D FCD 
 

 

19 1AT23MC019 CHANDANA PRAKASHA MALLAPUR FCD 
  

  

74 1AT23MC079 REVATHI V FCD 
 

 

20 1AT23MC020 CHANDANA S FCD 
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75 1AT23MC080 ROHITH H FCD 
 

24 1AY23MC024 DHANANJAYA S M FCD 
 

 

76 1AT23MC081 ROHITH MS FCD 
 

25 1AY23MC025 DHANDHUKIYA TUSHARBHAI SURESHBHAI FCD 
 

 

77 1AT23MC082 SAGAR BABU S FCD 
     

  

26 1AY23MC026 DHANUSH C FCD 
 

 

78 1AT23MC083 SAHANA N G FCD 
  

  

27 1AY23MC027 DINESH T FCD 
 

 

79 1AT23MC084 SANDHYA V FCD 
  

  

28 1AY23MC028 DIVYA S FCD 
 

 

80 1AT23MC086 SHREYA C K FCD 
  

  

29 1AY23MC029 G VIDYA FCD 
 

 

81 1AT23MC087 SINCHANA M RAO FCD 
  

  

30 1AY23MC030 GAGANA U C FCD 
 

 

82 1AT23MC088 SINCHANA S SHETTY FCD 
  

  

31 1AY23MC032 GOUTHAMI S P FCD 
 

 

83 1AT23MC089 SINDHU J M FCD 
  

  

32 1AY23MC033 GURU PRAKASH FCD 
 

 

84 1AT23MC090 SOURAV DASH ADHIKARI FCD 
  

  

33 1AY23MC034 HARISH GOWDA M FCD 
 

 

85 1AT23MC091 SREENIVASAPPA GARI KAVYA FCD 
  

  

34 1AY23MC035 HEMANTH KUMAR M R FCD 
 

 

86 1AT23MC092 SREERAMA JASVITHA FCD 
  

  

35 1AY23MC036 HRIDHIK HAREENDRAN FCD 
 

 

87 1AT23MC093 SRIVANI N FCD 
  

  

36 1AY23MC037 HRISHIKESH SHARMA FCD 
 

 

88 1AT23MC094 SUMUKH BHARADWAJ FCD 
  

  

37 1AY23MC038 JAYASHREE U FCD 
 

 

89 1AT23MC095 SWATHI N V FCD 
  

  

38 1AY23MC039 K RAMESH ADIGA FCD 
 

 

90 1AT23MC096 SYED NISAR MULLA FCD 
  

  

39 1AY23MC040 K SHIVAKUMAR FCD 
 

 

91 1AT23MC097 SYED SHAFAIZ HUSSAIN FC 
  

  

40 1AY23MC041 KARTHIK N FCD 
 

 

92 1AT23MC098 SYEDA AYESHA ISRA FCD 
  

  

41 1AY23MC042 KRUTHIKA D R FCD 
 

 

93 1AT23MC099 TAMIL INIYAN S FCD 
  

  

42 1AY23MC043 LEKHANA R V FCD 
 

 

94 1AT23MC100 THARUN K MUKUNDAN FCD 
  

  

43 1AY23MC044 LOHITH S FCD 
 

 

95 1AT23MC101 THEJESH B FCD 
  

  

44 1AY23MC045 M SAI KOUSHIK REDDY FCD 
 

 

96 1AT23MC102 UBEDULLA SHARIFF FCD 
  

  

45 1AY23MC046 MADHURANI FADIYAPPA KWARI FCD 
 

 

97 1AT23MC103 UMAIR AHMED FCD 
  

  

46 1AY23MC047 MANJUNATHA H B FCD 
 

 

98 1AT23MC104 VAMSHI KRISHNA FCD 
  

  

47 1AY23MC048 MANOJ C FCD 
 

 

99 1AT23MC105 VANITHA Y R FCD 
  

  

48 1AY23MC049 MANOJ R FC 
 

 

100 1AT23MC106 VARUN C FCD 
  

  

49 1AY23MC050 MANU S FCD 
 

 

101 1AT23MC107 VINAY KUMAR A FCD 
  

  

50 1AY23MC051 MARSHAB HASSAN FCD 
 

 

102 1AT23MC108 VINAY R FCD 
  

  

51 1AY23MC052 MAYURA VARMA JAIN FCD 
 

 

103 1AT23MC110 YASHASWINI A G FCD 
  

  

52 1AY23MC053 MITHUN G P FCD 
 

 

104 1AT23MC111 YASHWANTH KUMAR R FCD 
  

  

53 1AY23MC055 MOHAMMED SHOUKATH B H FCD 
 

 

ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

54 1AY23MC056 MOHAN KUMAR B N FCD 
 

 

1 1AY22MC120 ZAMEER AHAMAD R FCD 
 

55 1AY23MC057 MUGESH KUMAR S M FCD 
 

 

2 1AY23MC001 AAMREEN S FCD 
 

56 1AY23MC058 NAVEEN KUMAR P L FCD 
 

 

3 1AY23MC002 ABHIJAN S KASHYAP FCD 
 

57 1AY23MC059 NIKEE KUMARI FCD 
 

 

4 1AY23MC003 ABHISHEK GOWDA N FCD 
 

58 1AY23MC061 NITHIN M D FCD 
 

 

5 1AY23MC004 ABHISHEK SINGH FCD 
 

59 1AY23MC062 P B SIDDESH FCD 
 

 

6 1AY23MC005 ADHWAIDH A FCD 
 

60 1AY23MC063 PAVITHRA S R FCD 
 

 

7 1AY23MC006 ADITYA RAMCHANDRA PRABHU FCD 
 

61 1AY23MC064 PRABHASH KUMAR FCD 
 

 

8 1AY23MC007 AJAY FCD 
 

62 1AY23MC065 PRAGATHI K N FCD 
 

 

9 1AY23MC008 AKASH H J FCD 
 

63 1AY23MC066 PRAJWAL C K FCD 
 

 

10 1AY23MC010 ANANYA V HEGDE FCD 
 

64 1AY23MC067 PRAJWAL C KALLIGUDD FCD 
 

 

11 1AY23MC011 ANIL V FCD 
 

65 1AY23MC068 PRAJWAL R FCD 
 

 

12 1AY23MC012 ANKIT KUMAR FCD 
 

66 1AY23MC070 PRANATHI M J GOWDA FCD 
 

 

13 1AY23MC013 ANKITHA S S FCD 
 

67 1AY23MC071 PREETAM BASAVARAJ NEELAPPANAVAR FCD 
 

 

14 1AY23MC014 ANKUSH V GUDIGAR FCD 
     

  

68 1AY23MC072 R RADHIKA FCD 
 

 

15 1AY23MC015 ANURAG O FCD 
  

  

69 1AY23MC073 RAHUL FCD 
 

 

16 1AY23MC016 APARNA KRISHNAJI SHEKADAR FCD 
  

  

70 1AY23MC074 RAKSHITA VITTHAL GURAV FCD 
 

 

17 1AY23MC017 ARAVIND B FCD 
  

  

71 1AY23MC075 RAKSHITHA B FCD 
 

 

18 1AY23MC018 ARAVIND K M FCD 
  

  

72 1AY23MC076 RAVIKUMAR N K FCD 
 

 

19 1AY23MC019 B AFREEN TAJ FCD 
  

  

73 1AY23MC077 RAVIN N BHUSHAN FCD 
 

 

20 1AY23MC020 BARSHA MALLICK FCD 
  

  

74 1AY23MC078 RENIGUNTLA SUDHEER FCD 
 

 

21 1AY23MC021 BHARATH U L FCD 
  

  

75 1AY23MC079 SACHIN FCD 
 

 

22 1AY23MC022 BHUVANESHWARI D L FCD 
  

  

76 1AY23MC080 SACHIN GHIMIRE FCD 
 

 

23 1AY23MC023 CHAMPAKA K R FCD 
  

  

77 1AY23MC081 SAIKUMAR M K FCD 
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78 1AY23MC082 SAISHREE RAMCHANDRA REVONKAR FCD 
 

20 1BI23MC020 BHAVANA R FCD 
 

 

79 1AY23MC083 SAMPATH P B FCD 
 

21 1BI23MC021 BHAVANA T SAGAR FCD 
 

 

80 1AY23MC084 SANDEEP JADHAV H M FCD 
 

22 1BI23MC022 BHAVANI FCD 
 

 

81 1AY23MC085 SANGEETHA P FCD 
 

23 1BI23MC023 BHOOMIKA S FCD 
 

 

82 1AY23MC086 SANJUKUMAR FCD 
 

24 1BI23MC024 C B VAISHNAVI FCD 
 

 

83 1AY23MC087 SANKET FCD 
 

25 1BI23MC025 CHANDAN K M FCD 
 

 

84 1AY23MC088 SARAN P FCD 
 

26 1BI23MC026 CHANDANA B D FCD 
 

 

85 1AY23MC089 SATHYAM CHOURASIYA FCD 
 

27 1BI23MC027 CHANDANA S FCD 
 

 

86 1AY23MC090 SHAIKH ADNAN SHAIKH ARIF FCD 
 

28 1BI23MC028 CHETAN S FCD 
 

 

87 1AY23MC091 SHANTARAS FCD 
 

29 1BI23MC029 CHETHAN KUMAR B A FCD 
 

 

88 1AY23MC092 SHANU KUMAR FCD 
 

30 1BI23MC030 CHIRAG D FCD 
 

 

89 1AY23MC093 SHASHI KUMAR B FCD 
 

31 1BI23MC031 DARSHAN C N FCD 
 

 

90 1AY23MC095 SHREEVATHSA A FCD 
 

32 1BI23MC032 DARSHAN C S FCD 
 

 

91 1AY23MC096 SHREYA DEVENDRA SHETTY FCD 
 

33 1BI23MC033 DARSHAN GOWDA H R FCD 
 

 

92 1AY23MC097 SHREYANSH PIRAJI FCD 
 

34 1BI23MC034 DARSHAN GOWDA S FCD 
 

 

93 1AY23MC098 SHREYAS T B FCD 
 

35 1BI23MC035 DARSHAN KAMKAR FCD 
 

 

94 1AY23MC099 SNEHA R K FCD 
 

36 1BI23MC036 DHANYASHREE MANJUNATH HEGDE FCD 
 

 

95 1AY23MC100 SNEHA S M FCD 
 

37 1BI23MC037 DHRUVA KUMAR A J FCD 
 

 

96 1AY23MC101 SONALI FCD 
 

38 1BI23MC039 GIRISH REDDY S FCD 
 

 

97 1AY23MC102 SRUSHTI NAGESH FCD 
 

39 1BI23MC042 HARINI S FCD 
 

 

98 1AY23MC104 SURENDRA K FCD 
 

40 1BI23MC043 HARSHAN GOWDA B B FCD 
 

 

99 1AY23MC105 SYED AFRID AHMED FCD 
 

41 1BI23MC045 HARSHAVARDHAN R FCD 
 

 

100 1AY23MC106 TEJASWINI P B FCD 
 

42 1BI23MC046 HARSHITH G FCD 
 

 

101 1AY23MC107 THANMAYEE FCD 
 

43 1BI23MC047 HARSHITH R FCD 
 

 

102 1AY23MC108 V M VINAY FCD 
 

44 1BI23MC048 HARSHITH T GOWDA FCD 
 

 

103 1AY23MC109 VAISHNAVI K FCD 
 

45 1BI23MC049 HARSHITHA P N FCD 
 

 

104 1AY23MC110 VANDANA N FCD 
 

46 1BI23MC050 HEMA D P FCD 
 

 

105 1AY23MC111 VATHSALA M R FCD 
 

47 1BI23MC051 HEMANTH RAJ N FCD 
 

 

106 1AY23MC112 VEERESH FCD 
 

48 1BI23MC052 JAGADEESH K FCD 
 

 

107 1AY23MC114 VISHAL FCD 
 

49 1BI23MC053 JYOTHI S FCD 
 

 

108 1AY23MC115 VISHWAPRIYA R FCD 
 

50 1BI23MC054 K M VINAY FCD 
 

 

109 1AY23MC116 VORA DHRUVKUMAR ASHOKBHAI FCD 
 

51 1BI23MC055 K MANIKANTESHWARI FCD 
 

 

110 1AY23MC117 YASH TIWARI FCD 
 

52 1BI23MC056 K PRANITHA FCD 
 

 

111 1AY23MC118 YASHWANTH P L FCD 
 

53 1BI23MC057 KARTHICK NAG K S FCD 
 

 

BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

54 1BI23MC058 KARTHIK D L FCD 
 

  

55 1BI23MC059 KAVYA G FCD 
 

 

1 1BI22MC121 VINAY D G FCD 
  

  

56 1BI23MC060 KAVYA S R FCD 
 

 

2 1BI23MC001 ABHILASH GOWDA N FCD 
  

  

57 1BI23MC061 KEERTHANA N K FCD 
 

 

3 1BI23MC002 ABOOBAKAR ABDULLA FCD 
  

  

58 1BI23MC062 KEERTHI H M FCD 
 

 

4 1BI23MC003 AISHWARYA FCD 
  

  

59 1BI23MC063 KEERTHI N SHETTI FCD 
 

 

5 1BI23MC004 AISHWARYA K FCD 
  

  

60 1BI23MC064 KIRAN S B FCD 
 

 

6 1BI23MC005 AISHWARYA N FCD 
  

  

61 1BI23MC065 KOMALA T FCD 
 

 

7 1BI23MC006 AKASH K FCD 
  

  

62 1BI23MC066 LALITH KUMAR D FCD 
 

 

8 1BI23MC008 AKSHAY S FCD 
  

  

63 1BI23MC067 LAVANYA GOURISH NAYAK FCD 
 

 

9 1BI23MC009 AMRUTHSWAMY C P FCD 
  

  

64 1BI23MC068 LIKHITHA B FCD 
 

 

10 1BI23MC010 ANIKET DUNDAPPA YALAMALLI FCD 
  

  

65 1BI23MC069 LIKHITHA C FCD 
 

 

11 1BI23MC011 ANKITHA K S FCD 
  

  

66 1BI23MC070 LIKITH B U FCD 
 

 

12 1BI23MC012 ANOOP B R FCD 
  

  

67 1BI23MC071 MAHIMA GANAPATI BHAT FCD 
 

 

13 1BI23MC013 ANURAJ FCD 
  

  

68 1BI23MC072 MANOHARA V FCD 
 

 

14 1BI23MC014 ANUSHA J J FCD 
  

  

69 1BI23MC073 MANOHARI S FCD 
 

 

15 1BI23MC015 APEKSHA BALAKRISHNA NAIK FCD 
  

  

70 1BI23MC074 MANOJ M FCD 
 

 

16 1BI23MC016 ARJUN P N FCD 
  

  

71 1BI23MC076 MEGHANA FCD 
 

 

17 1BI23MC017 B MOHAMMED ASIF FCD 
  

  

72 1BI23MC077 MOHANKUMAR H M FCD 
 

 

18 1BI23MC018 BALAJI B K FCD 
  

  

73 1BI23MC078 MOHINALI MEHABOOBALI BENDIGERI FCD 
 

 

19 1BI23MC019 BHAGYALAKSHMI E FCD 
  

       



VTU 25th CONVOCATION PART -II                            PG Eligible Student List 
15 

 

           
 

S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

 

74 1BI23MC079 MOHSIN FCD 
 

128 1BI23MC137 SUHAS G FCD 
 

 

75 1BI23MC080 MONIKA A R FCD 
 

129 1BI23MC138 SUHAS H FCD 
 

 

76 1BI23MC081 NEHA ISHWAR RESHMI FCD 
 

130 1BI23MC139 SUHAS SURYA KANTH K FCD 
 

 

77 1BI23MC082 NIDHIN K E FCD 
 

131 1BI23MC140 SURENDRA G N FCD 
 

 

78 1BI23MC083 NIKITHA R FCD 
 

132 1BI23MC141 SUSHMA D R FCD 
 

 

79 1BI23MC084 NISHAN B J FCD 
 

133 1BI23MC142 SUSHMA PATIL FCD 
 

 

80 1BI23MC086 NITHYA A N FCD 
 

134 1BI23MC143 SUSHMITHA SINGH FCD 
 

 

81 1BI23MC087 NITIN KESHAVA HEGDE FCD 
 

135 1BI23MC144 SWAROOP C H FCD 
 

 

82 1BI23MC088 NIVEDITHA S V FCD 
 

136 1BI23MC145 TEJASHWINI R FCD 
 

 

83 1BI23MC089 NUTHAN T N FCD 
 

137 1BI23MC146 THIRUMALA V FCD 
 

 

84 1BI23MC090 OMKAR FCD 
 

138 1BI23MC148 VAISHNAVI V FCD 
 

 

85 1BI23MC091 PANIDHAR G UDUPA FCD 
 

139 1BI23MC149 VARSHA H S FCD 
 

 

86 1BI23MC092 PAVAN KUMAR M V FCD 
 

140 1BI23MC150 VARSHA P PAWAR FCD 
 

 

87 1BI23MC093 PAVAN TEJ G FCD 
 

141 1BI23MC151 VARSHITHA D P FCD 
 

 

88 1BI23MC094 PAVANA R N FCD 
 

142 1BI23MC152 VARSHITHA T S FCD 
 

 

89 1BI23MC095 PAVITHRA J N FCD 
 

143 1BI23MC153 VARUN KUMAR M V FCD 
 

 

90 1BI23MC096 PAVITHRA K FCD 
 

144 1BI23MC154 VENKATESH K S FCD 
 

 

91 1BI23MC097 PAVITRA YALIGAR FCD 
 

145 1BI23MC155 VENKATESH N FCD 
 

 

92 1BI23MC098 POOJARY ASHISH RAVI FCD 
 

146 1BI23MC156 VIGNESH GOWDA H N FCD 
 

 

93 1BI23MC099 POORVIKA N K FCD 
 

147 1BI23MC157 VIGNESH R FCD 
 

 

94 1BI23MC100 PRADEEPTH S KUMAR FCD 
 

148 1BI23MC158 VIJAY R FCD 
 

 

95 1BI23MC101 PREETHAM H J FCD 
 

BRINDAVAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE 
 

 

96 1BI23MC102 PUNITH S FCD 
  

  

1 1BO22MC008 ANIKET FCD 
 

 

97 1BI23MC103 RACHANA R FCD 
  

  

2 1BO22MC032 MOHAMMED ABDUL REHMAN JAMI FCD 
 

 

98 1BI23MC104 RAHUL K FCD 
  

  

3 1BO23MC001 AISHWARYA ARUN JAMBAGI FCD 
 

 

99 1BI23MC105 RAKESH H B FCD 
  

  

4 1BO23MC002 ARUN KUMAR R FCD 
 

 

100 1BI23MC106 RAKSHITHA M E FCD 
  

  

5 1BO23MC003 BADDHI KUSHEEL KUMAR FCD 
 

 

101 1BI23MC107 RAVI MADEVA MADARA FCD 
  

  

6 1BO23MC004 BHARGAVA R FCD 
 

 

102 1BI23MC109 REVANTH P FCD 
  

  

7 1BO23MC005 BOTIKRINDABANDARU VASUDEVA FCD 
 

 

103 1BI23MC110 ROBIN M P FCD 
  

  

8 1BO23MC006 DARSHAN S FCD 
 

 

104 1BI23MC111 SADHVI THAKUR FCD 
  

  

9 1BO23MC007 DAYYALA NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY FCD 
 

 

105 1BI23MC112 SAGAR MR FCD 
  

  

10 1BO23MC008 DEVIKA C U FCD 
 

 

106 1BI23MC113 SAHANA K R FCD 
  

  

11 1BO23MC009 DEVIKA S FCD 
 

 

107 1BI23MC114 SAHIL ANANT BELURKAR FCD 
  

  

12 1BO23MC010 DIVYA M FCD 
 

 

108 1BI23MC115 SAI THARUN S FCD 
  

  

13 1BO23MC011 DODAGURU KEERTHI FCD 
 

 

109 1BI23MC116 SAMARTH K S FCD 
  

  

14 1BO23MC012 GATTAPPA SASI VARDHAN REDDY FCD 
 

 

110 1BI23MC117 SAMEEKSHA K S FCD 
  

  

15 1BO23MC013 GOWTHAMI M FCD 
 

 

111 1BI23MC118 SAMIKSHAA FCD 
  

  

16 1BO23MC014 HEMANTH KUMAR L V FCD 
 

 

112 1BI23MC119 SANCHITHA H N FCD 
  

  

17 1BO23MC015 HEMANTHGOWDA K FCD 
 

 

113 1BI23MC120 SANKETH K S FCD 
  

  

18 1BO23MC016 HRITHIK S PATIL FCD 
 

 

114 1BI23MC121 SHABARISH G K FCD 
  

  

19 1BO23MC017 KAVITHA B R FCD 
 

 

115 1BI23MC122 SHAMA UMESH JOSHI FCD 
  

  

20 1BO23MC019 KHAJA GAREEB UN NAWAZ FCD 
 

 

116 1BI23MC123 SHASHANK S S FCD 
  

  

21 1BO23MC020 MALLIKARJUN NAREGAL FCD 
 

 

117 1BI23MC125 SHASHIDHARA S FCD 
  

  

22 1BO23MC021 MANDA SREENIVASA REDDY GARI 
SREENIDHI FCD 

 

 

118 1BI23MC126 SHREENITHYA S N FCD 
  

      

  

23 1BO23MC022 MANOJ KUMAR M FCD 
 

 

119 1BI23MC127 SHREYAS M PATIL FCD 
  

  

24 1BO23MC023 MOHAMMED NAWAZ SHARIFF FCD 
 

 

120 1BI23MC128 SHRILAKSHMI NARAYAN BHAGWAT FCD 
  

  

25 1BO23MC024 MOHITH J K FCD 
 

 

121 1BI23MC129 SHUBHAM MANJUNATH VERNEKAR FCD 
  

  

26 1BO23MC026 MUKKANDLA NEELIMA FCD 
 

 

122 1BI23MC130 SHWETHA BHASKAR HEGDE FCD 
  

  

27 1BO23MC027 N DILIP KUMAR FCD 
 

 

123 1BI23MC131 SINDHU B M FCD 
  

  

28 1BO23MC028 NAGESH K FCD 
 

 

124 1BI23MC132 SNEHA M FCD 
  

  

29 1BO23MC029 NAMRATHA H S FCD 
 

 

125 1BI23MC133 SOUBHAGYA C NAIK FCD 
  

  

30 1BO23MC030 PAIDAKULA RAMYA FCD 
 

 

126 1BI23MC134 SRUJANA K V FCD 
  

  

31 1BO23MC031 PAVANKUMAR NS FCD 
 

 

127 1BI23MC136 SUDHANA M N FCD 
  

  

32 1BO23MC032 PRIYADARSHINI A D FCD 
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33 1BO23MC033 PUSHPALATHA J S FCD 
 

14 1CR23MC012 ANUSHA B Y FCD 
 

 

34 1BO23MC034 SANTOSH ARUN GOKAVI FCD 
 

15 1CR23MC013 APURV SRIVASTAVA FCD 
 

 

35 1BO23MC035 SHAIK AFROZ FCD 
 

16 1CR23MC014 ARJUN FCD 
 

 

36 1BO23MC036 SHASHIDHAR R KOLLUR FCD 
 

17 1CR23MC015 AYAN AHAMED FCD 
 

 

37 1BO23MC037 SHINOJ K FCD 
 

18 1CR23MC016 AYUSHI PAL FCD 
 

 

38 1BO23MC038 SHIVAJI S FCD 
 

19 1CR23MC017 BALAJIPRASAD M FCD 
 

 

39 1BO23MC039 SHREE PRADESH VELL M U FCD 
 

20 1CR23MC018 BASAVARAJ PATEEL B R FCD 
 

 

40 1BO23MC040 SIRISHA PG FCD 
 

21 1CR23MC019 BHARATH KUMAR Y FCD 
 

 

41 1BO23MC042 THANUSHREE M FCD 
 

22 1CR23MC020 BHOOMIKA P FCD 
 

 

42 1BO23MC043 THATI VARADA RAJA FCD 
 

23 1CR23MC021 BHOOMIKA SN FCD 
 

 

43 1BO23MC044 TIPIRIBOINA NAVEEN FCD 
 

24 1CR23MC022 CHAITRA NAYAKA H R FCD 
 

 

44 1BO23MC045 U P SHARAN FCD 
 

25 1CR23MC023 CHANDAN D B FCD 
 

 

45 1BO23MC046 VAIBHAVI J FCD 
 

26 1CR23MC024 CHANDANA B N FCD 
 

 

46 1BO23MC048 VINODA R BADIGER FCD 
 

27 1CR23MC025 CHARAN BABU V FCD 
 

 

47 1BO23MC049 YASHASHWINI B FCD 
 

28 1CR23MC026 CHARAN R FCD 
 

 

48 1BO23MC050 YOGITHA N R FCD 
 

29 1CR23MC027 CHARITHYA M J FCD 
 

 

CITY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE 
 

30 1CR23MC028 CHET BAHADUR AYADI FCD 
 

  

31 1CR23MC029 CHETHANA N R FCD 
 

 

1 1CE23MC001 ABHI M A FCD 
  

  

32 1CR23MC030 CHINTHA NAGA JAYA DEEP FCD 
 

 

2 1CE23MC002 AMULYA H S FCD 
  

  

33 1CR23MC031 DANIEL GLADSON B FCD 
 

 

3 1CE23MC003 ANJALI FCD 
  

  

34 1CR23MC032 DARSHAN J FCD 
 

 

4 1CE23MC004 ATEEQULLA KHAN F FCD 
  

  

35 1CR23MC033 DEVANSHU SHARMA FCD 
 

 

5 1CE23MC005 CHAITHANYA P M FCD 
  

  

36 1CR23MC034 DEVARANNAGARI PRANEETH KUMAR 
REDDY FCD 

 

 

6 1CE23MC006 CHANDRAKALA T H FCD 
  

      

 

7 1CE23MC007 DEEKSHITH T R FCD 
 

37 1CR23MC035 DRUTHIKA SH FCD 
 

 

8 1CE23MC008 DHANANJAY R FCD 
 

38 1CR23MC036 GUNASHEELA J FCD 
 

 

9 1CE23MC009 DUSHYANTH K C FCD 
 

39 1CR23MC037 GUTHIREDDY VIVEK VARDHAN REDDY FCD 
 

 

10 1CE23MC010 GANESH B R FCD 
 

40 1CR23MC038 HARI KRISHNA K R FCD 
 

 

11 1CE23MC011 KIRANKUMAR M S FCD 
 

41 1CR23MC039 HARISHA S FCD 
 

 

12 1CE23MC012 LAVANYA H A FCD 
 

42 1CR23MC041 INDUSHREE FCD 
 

 

13 1CE23MC013 LOKESH B R FCD 
 

43 1CR23MC042 JANGALA RAMA RAO FCD 
 

 

14 1CE23MC014 MANOJ T R FCD 
 

44 1CR23MC043 JHANSI BS FCD 
 

 

15 1CE23MC015 MARNI KOUSHIK FCD 
 

45 1CR23MC044 KARTIK R KAMMAR FCD 
 

 

16 1CE23MC016 N SUNIL FCD 
 

46 1CR23MC045 KEERTHANA B S FCD 
 

 

17 1CE23MC017 NAMITH K S FCD 
 

47 1CR23MC046 KEERTHI T A FCD 
 

 

18 1CE23MC018 NAVEENA Y C FCD 
 

48 1CR23MC047 KEERTI SHIVAPPA ADARAGUNCHI FCD 
 

 

19 1CE23MC019 PRUTHVI YADAV K M FCD 
 

49 1CR23MC048 KRITHAN A N FCD 
 

 

20 1CE23MC020 RACHANA R FCD 
 

50 1CR23MC049 LAXMINARAYAN RAVINDRANATH 
SARAVADE FCD 

 

 

21 1CE23MC021 RASHMI Y N FCD 
     

  

51 1CR23MC050 MADAN KUMAR D FCD 
 

 

22 1CE23MC023 SUDEEP D R FCD 
  

  

52 1CR23MC051 MADHAV DEVARAY GOUDA FCD 
 

 

23 1CE23MC024 VINAY KUMAR K R FCD 
  

  

53 1CR23MC052 MADHURIMA PATRA FCD 
 

 

C.M.R. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KUNDAL HALLI, 
BANGALORE 

  

  

54 1CR23MC053 MANGUKIYA KRUTIBEN PARESHBHAI FCD 
 

  

55 1CR23MC055 MANJU KUMAR GK FCD 
 

 

1 1CR21MC072 NIRMAL J FC 
  

  

56 1CR23MC056 MANOJ KUMAR M FCD 
 

 

2 1CR22MC004 AJAY KUMAR THAKUR FCD 
  

  

57 1CR23MC057 MG MAMATHA FCD 
 

 

3 1CR22MC012 AVULURI KOTI REDDY FCD 
  

  

58 1CR23MC058 MILAN RAJA FCD 
 

 

4 1CR23MC001 ABHISHEK DODWAD FCD 
  

  

59 1CR23MC059 MOHD UZAIR ANSARI FCD 
 

 

5 1CR23MC002 ABHISHEK N FCD 
  

  

60 1CR23MC060 MUHAMMAD YAHYA FCD 
 

 

6 1CR23MC003 ADARSH BALLUR FCD 
  

  

61 1CR23MC061 N.SHREE KUMAR FCD 
 

 

7 1CR23MC004 AGASTHYA UDUPA T R FCD 
  

  

62 1CR23MC063 NANDAN B FCD 
 

 

8 1CR23MC005 AJITHKUMAR KAMALAKAR SHETTY FCD 
  

  

63 1CR23MC064 NANDISH M FCD 
 

 

9 1CR23MC006 AKHILKUMAR S POLICE PATIL FCD 
  

  

64 1CR23MC065 NANDITHA SHINDHE FCD 
 

 

10 1CR23MC008 AMRUTHA VISHWANATH BHAT FCD 
  

  

65 1CR23MC066 NAVEEN PAWAR FCD 
 

 

11 1CR23MC009 AMULYA NAMANA D B FCD 
  

  

66 1CR23MC067 NIKHIL RAVUTAPPA BHAVANI FCD 
 

 

12 1CR23MC010 ANAMIKA SINGH FCD 
  

  

67 1CR23MC068 NISARGA N FCD 
 

 

13 1CR23MC011 ANITA SEETARAM BHAT FCD 
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68 1CR23MC069 NITHYA K FCD 
 

6 1EW23MC005 BRUNDA SHREE KS FCD 
 

 

69 1CR23MC070 OMKAR P SURANGEKAR FCD 
 

7 1EW23MC006 CHETANA SANGAPPPA HEBLI FCD 
 

 

70 1CR23MC071 PIYUSH SHARMA FCD 
 

8 1EW23MC007 DARSHAN UDAY NAIK FCD 
 

 

71 1CR23MC072 PRAHANSA A FCD 
 

9 1EW23MC008 GURUPRASAD B S FCD 
 

 

72 1CR23MC074 PRASHANT KUMAR FCD 
 

10 1EW23MC009 HARSHA J GOWDA FCD 
 

 

73 1CR23MC075 PRATEEK K FCD 
 

11 1EW23MC010 HARSHITHA HK FCD 
 

 

74 1CR23MC076 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MUND FCD 
 

12 1EW23MC011 HEMANTHKUMAR S N FCD 
 

 

75 1CR23MC079 RAHUL B FCD 
 

13 1EW23MC012 INDRAJITH G H FCD 
 

 

76 1CR23MC080 RAHUL KUMAR FCD 
 

14 1EW23MC013 KARTHIK MS FCD 
 

 

77 1CR23MC081 RAIMATH ALI FCD 
 

15 1EW23MC014 KAVITHA R FCD 
 

 

78 1CR23MC082 RAJENDRA GANAPATI NAIK FCD 
 

16 1EW23MC015 KRITHIKA P S FCD 
 

 

79 1CR23MC083 RAJESH C FCD 
 

17 1EW23MC016 LATHA B FCD 
 

 

80 1CR23MC084 RAKSHA T FCD 
 

18 1EW23MC017 LATHA M S FCD 
 

 

81 1CR23MC085 RAKSHITHA G FCD 
 

19 1EW23MC018 LIKHITHA B S FCD 
 

 

82 1CR23MC086 RAKSHITHA S FCD 
 

20 1EW23MC019 LIKHITHA D FCD 
 

 

83 1CR23MC087 RAVI SHANKAR YADAV FCD 
 

21 1EW23MC020 LIKITHA H FCD 
 

 

84 1CR23MC088 ROHIT BAHUBALI PATIL FCD 
 

22 1EW23MC021 MAMATHASHREE G M FCD 
 

 

85 1CR23MC090 SABARINATH S FCD 
 

23 1EW23MC022 MANIKYA S FCD 
 

 

86 1CR23MC091 SAGAR D C FCD 
 

24 1EW23MC024 NAYANA D FCD 
 

 

87 1CR23MC092 SAHANA S FCD 
 

25 1EW23MC025 NETHRAVATHI S FCD 
 

 

88 1CR23MC093 SATHYAMURTHY E FCD 
 

26 1EW23MC026 P RAMYA FCD 
 

 

89 1CR23MC094 SHAMBHAVI MISHRA FCD 
 

27 1EW23MC027 PAVAN K M FCD 
 

 

90 1CR23MC095 SHARATH KUMAR G FCD 
 

28 1EW23MC028 POOJA NARASIMHA NAIK FCD 
 

 

91 1CR23MC096 SHILPIRANI PRADHAN FCD 
 

29 1EW23MC029 PRASHANTH R R FCD 
 

 

92 1CR23MC097 SHIVARAM P FCD 
 

30 1EW23MC030 PRIYA K V FCD 
 

 

93 1CR23MC098 SHRIDHAR V FCD 
 

31 1EW23MC031 PRIYA M FCD 
 

 

94 1CR23MC099 SHRINIVAS SUDHIR PAI FCD 
 

32 1EW23MC032 PUTTANAIK M FCD 
 

 

95 1CR23MC100 SHRUSHTI FCD 
 

33 1EW23MC033 R K CHAITRA FCD 
 

 

96 1CR23MC101 SINCHANA VASANT HEGDE FCD 
 

34 1EW23MC034 RAKSHITH M FCD 
 

 

97 1CR23MC102 SINDHU S FCD 
 

35 1EW23MC035 RAKSHITHA DR FCD 
 

 

98 1CR23MC103 SNEHA N FCD 
 

36 1EW23MC036 RAKSHITHA RAIKAR FCD 
 

 

99 1CR23MC104 SOUMYA FCD 
 

37 1EW23MC037 RANJITH KUMAR N FCD 
 

 

100 1CR23MC105 SOUMYA SANGAPPA GADAGOLI FCD 
 

38 1EW23MC038 RASHMI R FCD 
 

 

101 1CR23MC106 SUCHITHRA M FCD 
 

39 1EW23MC039 ROHITH FCD 
 

 

102 1CR23MC107 SUDEEP S FCD 
 

40 1EW23MC040 RUGVED G K FCD 
 

 

103 1CR23MC108 SUNDARAM DUTTA MODAK FCD 
 

41 1EW23MC041 SHARADAMBA M V FCD 
 

 

104 1CR23MC109 SURYA SEKHAR NAG FCD 
 

42 1EW23MC042 SHOBHA M R FCD 
 

 

105 1CR23MC110 SWATILIN SWAIN FCD 
 

43 1EW23MC043 SHRAVANI FCD 
 

 

106 1CR23MC111 TANUSHREE B R FCD 
 

44 1EW23MC044 SHREYAS S FCD 
 

 

107 1CR23MC112 THEJASWINI H J FCD 
 

45 1EW23MC045 SINDHUSHREE N P FCD 
 

 

108 1CR23MC113 THINGBAIJAM CELINA FCD 
 

46 1EW23MC046 SUDEEP FCD 
 

 

109 1CR23MC114 UTSAV KOUSHIK FCD 
 

47 1EW23MC047 THARUN KUMAR R G FCD 
 

 

110 1CR23MC115 VAISHNAVI FCD 
 

48 1EW23MC048 VARSHA B A FCD 
 

 

111 1CR23MC116 VANISHRI V BHAT FCD 
 

49 1EW23MC049 VIJAYALAKSHMI G N FCD 
 

 

112 1CR23MC117 VASANTHA FCD 
 

50 1EW23MC051 YASHASWINI R FCD 
 

 

113 1CR23MC118 VIGNESH K S FCD 
 

J.S.S. ACADEMY OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, BANGALORE 
 

 

114 1CR23MC119 VINAYAK ARJUN SINGH DHAMI FCD 
  

  

1 1JS23MC001 ABHILASHA NANDISHWAR HUBBALLI FCD 
 

 

115 1CR23MC120 VINUTHA YN FCD 
  

  

2 1JS23MC002 ABHISHEK P FCD 
 

 

EAST WEST INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

3 1JS23MC003 AKHANKSHA T FCD 
 

 

1 1EW22MC016 DHANESH G L FCD 
 

4 1JS23MC004 ANKITH N FCD 
 

 

2 1EW23MC001 ABHISHEK BHAIRIPATIL FCD 
 

5 1JS23MC007 BHARATH N FCD 
 

 

3 1EW23MC002 AKSHITHA M S FCD 
 

6 1JS23MC008 CHETHAN M S FCD 
 

 

4 1EW23MC003 AMBIKA K FCD 
 

7 1JS23MC009 DEEPAK C FCD 
 

 

5 1EW23MC004 ATAULLA ABDULKAREEM BAGAWAN FCD 
 

8 1JS23MC010 DEEPAK K FCD 
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9 1JS23MC011 DHANUSH S FCD 
 

9 1MV23MC009 BHAVYASRI B H FCD 
 

 

10 1JS23MC012 FALKEEN TAJ FCD 
 

10 1MV23MC010 BRAJESH KUMAR FCD 
 

 

11 1JS23MC013 GAGANA S FCD 
 

11 1MV23MC011 BRAJESH KUMAR FCD 
 

 

12 1JS23MC014 GAGANA SHREE A S FCD 
 

12 1MV23MC012 CHANDAN L FCD 
 

 

13 1JS23MC016 GAYATHRI R FCD 
 

13 1MV23MC013 CHANDAN S FCD 
 

 

14 1JS23MC017 HARSHA M FCD 
 

14 1MV23MC014 CHANDANA ARAVIND PATIL FCD 
 

 

15 1JS23MC018 HARSHITH P FCD 
 

15 1MV23MC015 DEEPIKA G FCD 
 

 

16 1JS23MC020 HEMASHREE N D FCD 
 

16 1MV23MC016 DEEPIKA TS FCD 
 

 

17 1JS23MC021 IMPANA T N FCD 
 

17 1MV23MC018 GAJENDRA S FCD 
 

 

18 1JS23MC022 INCHARA R FCD 
 

18 1MV23MC019 GIRAKA THARUN KUMAR FCD 
 

 

19 1JS23MC023 JAYALAKSHMI R FCD 
 

19 1MV23MC020 HARISH GIRIYA GOUDA FCD 
 

 

20 1JS23MC024 KARTHIK KUMAR K M FCD 
 

20 1MV23MC021 HARSH FCD 
 

 

21 1JS23MC025 KHUSHII P NETREKAR FCD 
 

21 1MV23MC022 HARSHITHA B M FCD 
 

 

22 1JS23MC026 KRUTHIKA B FCD 
 

22 1MV23MC023 K SAI TEJA FCD 
 

 

23 1JS23MC027 KUSHALA R KASHYAP FCD 
 

23 1MV23MC025 KAVITHA M Y FCD 
 

 

24 1JS23MC028 LOKESH S FCD 
 

24 1MV23MC026 KAVYA C K FCD 
 

 

25 1JS23MC029 M SACHIN FCD 
 

25 1MV23MC027 KAVYA G P FCD 
 

 

26 1JS23MC030 MADHU N FCD 
 

26 1MV23MC028 KOMALA M S FCD 
 

 

27 1JS23MC031 MAHADEVASWAMY H S FCD 
 

27 1MV23MC029 MANASA A FCD 
 

 

28 1JS23MC032 MANOJ KUMAR N FCD 
 

28 1MV23MC030 MEGHANA H N FCD 
 

 

29 1JS23MC033 MANOJ S R FCD 
 

29 1MV23MC031 MEGHANA T M FCD 
 

 

30 1JS23MC034 MANSI MAHANTHESHA FCD 
 

30 1MV23MC032 MONISHA A R FCD 
 

 

31 1JS23MC036 NIKHIT GHANTI FCD 
 

31 1MV23MC033 NANDINI UMASHANKAR FCD 
 

 

32 1JS23MC037 NIRANTH KUMAR B S FCD 
 

32 1MV23MC034 NIKITA FCD 
 

 

33 1JS23MC038 NIVEDITHA K FCD 
 

33 1MV23MC035 PANDIKUNTA MANJU FCD 
 

 

34 1JS23MC039 P S ANISH FCD 
 

34 1MV23MC036 PUNITH KUMAR D N FCD 
 

 

35 1JS23MC040 PAVAN KUMAR R C FCD 
 

35 1MV23MC037 RAKSHA FCD 
 

 

36 1JS23MC041 PRAJWAL B RAO FCD 
 

36 1MV23MC038 RAMNIVAS S FCD 
 

 

37 1JS23MC042 PRAVEEN M FCD 
 

37 1MV23MC039 SAGAR S FCD 
 

 

38 1JS23MC043 PREETHAM M FCD 
 

38 1MV23MC040 SAHANA K NAIR FCD 
 

 

39 1JS23MC044 RAVIKUMAR MALAPPA BADAMI FCD 
 

39 1MV23MC041 SANJANA V FCD 
 

 

40 1JS23MC045 SACHIN MOOKA GOND FCD 
 

40 1MV23MC042 SHILPA P FCD 
 

 

41 1JS23MC047 SANATH KUMAR V M FCD 
 

41 1MV23MC043 SHREELAKSHMI K A FCD 
 

 

42 1JS23MC048 SANJANA M S FCD 
 

42 1MV23MC044 SHREYA RAVISH NAYAK FCD 
 

 

43 1JS23MC049 SARVAMANGALA K M FCD 
 

43 1MV23MC045 SINCHANA H S FCD 
 

 

44 1JS23MC050 SHRAVANA B FCD 
 

44 1MV23MC046 SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY FCD 
 

 

45 1JS23MC051 SHREYA B S FCD 
 

45 1MV23MC047 SUPRIYA D KHORVI FCD 
 

 

46 1JS23MC052 SHRIRAKSHA FCD 
 

46 1MV23MC048 SUSHANTH D FCD 
 

 

47 1JS23MC053 SRUJAN K R FCD 
 

47 1MV23MC049 SUSHMA FCD 
 

 

48 1JS23MC054 SUJAN Y FCD 
 

48 1MV23MC050 SUSHMITHA K M FCD 
 

 

49 1JS23MC055 T M GANAVI FCD 
 

49 1MV23MC051 SUSHMITHA M FCD 
 

 

50 1JS23MC057 UJJWAL KUMAR FCD 
 

50 1MV23MC052 TEJAS SURESH DESHBHANDARI FCD 
 

 

51 1JS23MC058 VARUN S Y FCD 
 

51 1MV23MC053 TEJASVI BADAMI FCD 
 

 

52 1JS23MC059 VIJAYA KUMAR K FCD 
 

52 1MV23MC054 VARSHA B FCD 
 

 

53 1JS23MC060 YASHAVANTH S R FCD 
 

53 1MV23MC055 YASHASWINI J FCD 
 

 

SIR M VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

54 1MV23MC056 YUVARAJ S FCD 
 

  

OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, J.P. NAGAR, BANGALORE 
 

 

1 1MV23MC001 ABHISHEK A PAREKAR FCD 
  

 

2 1MV23MC002 ABHISHEK KUMAR FCD 
 

1 1OX22MC093 PRASAD M FCD 
 

 

3 1MV23MC003 AJAY B G FCD 
 

2 1OX23MC001 ABHAY NIKHAM FCD 
 

 

4 1MV23MC004 AMIT KUMAR FCD 
 

3 1OX23MC002 ABHILASH FCD 
 

 

5 1MV23MC005 AMURU MOTHEESH FCD 
 

4 1OX23MC003 ABHISHEK K FCD 
 

 

6 1MV23MC006 ANKITA FCD 
 

5 1OX23MC004 ABHISHEK KEMPANNA CHOUGALA FCD 
 

 

7 1MV23MC007 ANKITHA V FCD 
 

6 1OX23MC005 ABUZAID MUNEERAHMAD PATHAN FCD 
 

 

8 1MV23MC008 BALAJI K FCD 
 

7 1OX23MC006 ADARSH VERMA FCD 
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8 1OX23MC007 AISWARIYA PATTANAYAK FCD 
 

62 1OX23MC063 PAVAN KUMAR C S FCD 
 

 

9 1OX23MC008 AKSHAY SUVARNA B G FCD 
 

63 1OX23MC065 PRAJWAL T FCD 
 

 

10 1OX23MC009 ANIL R FCD 
 

64 1OX23MC066 PRAKASH SEN FCD 
 

 

11 1OX23MC010 ANIRUDH N FCD 
 

65 1OX23MC067 PRANAV YALIGOUDA FCD 
 

 

12 1OX23MC011 ANISH A KALGUTKAR FCD 
 

66 1OX23MC068 PRITI KUMARI FCD 
 

 

13 1OX23MC012 ANJALI PADTI FCD 
 

67 1OX23MC069 PRIYA G FCD 
 

 

14 1OX23MC013 AQSA MOHAMMED RAFIQUE SHAIKH FCD 
 

68 1OX23MC070 PRIYANKA BK FCD 
 

 

15 1OX23MC014 ARAGONDA HARSHITHA FCD 
 

69 1OX23MC071 PRIYANKA S FCD 
 

 

16 1OX23MC015 ARATHI B G FCD 
 

70 1OX23MC072 RAKSHITA SUBRAHMANYA HEGDE FCD 
 

 

17 1OX23MC016 ARUN KUMAR S SHETTY FCD 
 

71 1OX23MC073 RAVIKUMAR CHANNAYYA DESAIMATH FCD 
 

 

18 1OX23MC017 ASHA FCD 
 

72 1OX23MC074 ROHAN SHELKE FCD 
 

 

19 1OX23MC018 BHABANISANKAR BHOL FCD 
 

73 1OX23MC075 ROHITH C FCD 
 

 

20 1OX23MC019 BHASKAR CHAUDHARY FCD 
 

74 1OX23MC076 RUCHITHA R KUDALKAR FCD 
 

 

21 1OX23MC020 BHAVANA H FCD 
 

75 1OX23MC077 SACHIN KUMAR OJHA FCD 
 

 

22 1OX23MC021 BHOOMIKA H M FCD 
 

76 1OX23MC078 SAHANA H FCD 
 

 

23 1OX23MC022 CHANDAN DS FCD 
 

77 1OX23MC079 SAIFULLA SHARIFF FCD 
 

 

24 1OX23MC023 CHANDAN KUMAR K R FCD 
 

78 1OX23MC080 SANDHYA K FCD 
 

 

25 1OX23MC024 CHANDAN KUMAR MAHANTA FCD 
 

79 1OX23MC081 SARATH P BIJU FCD 
 

 

26 1OX23MC025 CHANDAN N FCD 
 

80 1OX23MC082 SHAIK MUSHRATH SULTHANA FCD 
 

 

27 1OX23MC026 CHANDAN S FCD 
 

81 1OX23MC083 SHAMBHAVI SINGH FCD 
 

 

28 1OX23MC027 CHANDRIKA C N FCD 
 

82 1OX23MC084 SHAMBHAVI V P FCD 
 

 

29 1OX23MC028 CHETHAN S FCD 
 

83 1OX23MC085 SHARANABASAPPA FCD 
 

 

30 1OX23MC029 CHIDANAND S FCD 
 

84 1OX23MC086 SHEETAL R FCD 
 

 

31 1OX23MC030 D M DARSHAN FCD 
 

85 1OX23MC087 SHIVA PRAKASH S FCD 
 

 

32 1OX23MC031 DEEKSHA P FCD 
 

86 1OX23MC089 SHREEDEVI JEEVAJI KULKARNI FCD 
 

 

33 1OX23MC032 DEEPIKA C FCD 
 

87 1OX23MC090 SHUBHAM KARSH FCD 
 

 

34 1OX23MC033 DIVYA C FCD 
 

88 1OX23MC091 SINDHU K FCD 
 

 

35 1OX23MC034 G R GAUTHAM FCD 
 

89 1OX23MC092 SNEHA H A FCD 
 

 

36 1OX23MC035 GANESH PATHAK FCD 
 

90 1OX23MC093 SOWNDARYA HS FCD 
 

 

37 1OX23MC037 HEMALATHA C FCD 
 

91 1OX23MC094 SREENIKETHAN S FCD 
 

 

38 1OX23MC038 HEMANTH KUMAR G V FCD 
 

92 1OX23MC095 SUDIP MANDAL FCD 
 

 

39 1OX23MC039 JALA S FCD 
 

93 1OX23MC096 SUMANTH M FCD 
 

 

40 1OX23MC040 JNANESHA REDDY V FCD 
 

94 1OX23MC097 TEJASGOWDA M K FCD 
 

 

41 1OX23MC041 JYOTHIKA A R FCD 
 

95 1OX23MC098 UJJWAL SARKAR FCD 
 

 

42 1OX23MC042 KAMALJEET KAUR FCD 
 

96 1OX23MC099 USHA RANI M FCD 
 

 

43 1OX23MC043 KARTHIK B N FCD 
 

97 1OX23MC100 VARSHINI D G FCD 
 

 

44 1OX23MC044 KARTHIK N MOUDGALYA FCD 
 

98 1OX23MC101 VIJAY SAGAR FCD 
 

 

45 1OX23MC045 KARUNA S HOSAMANI FCD 
 

99 1OX23MC102 VIJETH M FCD 
 

 

46 1OX23MC046 KAVYA M FCD 
 

100 1OX23MC103 VINAY KUMAR N P FCD 
 

 

47 1OX23MC047 KAVYA T FCD 
 

101 1OX23MC104 VISHAL SHRIDHAR NAIK FCD 
 

 

48 1OX23MC048 KEERTHAN T S FCD 
 

102 1OX23MC106 VRUNDA L SIDENUR FCD 
 

 

49 1OX23MC049 KESHAVAN K FCD 
 

R.V. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, 
BENGALURU 

 

 

50 1OX23MC050 KHAN AQUEEL UR RAHMAN FCD 
  

  

1 1RF23MC001 A R DARSHAN FCD 
 

 

51 1OX23MC051 KHWAJAMAINUDDIN MUBARAK MOMIN FCD 
  

  

2 1RF23MC002 ABHIGNA PRABODH FCD 
 

 

52 1OX23MC052 KIRAN FCD 
  

  

3 1RF23MC004 AISHWARYA K P FCD 
 

 

53 1OX23MC053 KOWSHIK R FCD 
  

  

4 1RF23MC005 AJAY N FC 
 

 

54 1OX23MC054 KUMARI PREETI FCD 
  

  

5 1RF23MC007 ANIRUDHA UPADHYA FCD 
 

 

55 1OX23MC055 KUSUMA KN FCD 
  

  

6 1RF23MC008 ANU H S FCD 
 

 

56 1OX23MC056 LAISHRAM JITESHORI DEVI FCD 
  

  

7 1RF23MC009 ANUSHA K FCD 
 

 

57 1OX23MC057 M C MOKSHANANDA FCD 
  

  

8 1RF23MC010 ANUSHA S FCD 
 

 

58 1OX23MC058 MADHUSHA M FCD 
  

  

9 1RF23MC011 ARPITHA D FCD 
 

 

59 1OX23MC059 MANASA N FCD 
  

  

10 1RF23MC012 B M VENKATESHPRASAD FCD 
 

 

60 1OX23MC060 MOHAMMED MUSSAVIR ELAHI FCD 
  

  

11 1RF23MC013 BANNIGOLA NIRANJAN NAYAKA FC 
 

 

61 1OX23MC062 MYNASHREE B FCD 
  

  

12 1RF23MC014 BARUN SARMA FCD 
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13 1RF23MC016 BHAVANA ILIGER FCD 
 

67 1RF23MC075 R R NITEESH GOUDA FCD 
 

 

14 1RF23MC017 BHEEMARAY FCD 
 

68 1RF23MC076 REKHA FCD 
 

 

15 1RF23MC018 BHUVAN B HANAMARATTI FCD 
 

69 1RF23MC077 RUCHITHA M T FCD 
 

 

16 1RF23MC019 BINDU SHREE Y R FCD 
 

70 1RF23MC078 RUCHITHA S G FCD 
 

 

17 1RF23MC020 CHANDAN JAIN HP FCD 
 

71 1RF23MC080 SAHANA K FCD 
 

 

18 1RF23MC021 CHANDANA M R FCD 
 

72 1RF23MC081 SAHITHYA D FCD 
 

 

19 1RF23MC022 CHIDAMBARA M D FCD 
 

73 1RF23MC082 SANJAY M P FCD 
 

 

20 1RF23MC023 DARSHAN A K FCD 
 

74 1RF23MC084 SATISH SP FCD 
 

 

21 1RF23MC024 DEVIKA FCD 
 

75 1RF23MC085 SHAMANTH H FCD 
 

 

22 1RF23MC025 DHANUSH S FCD 
 

76 1RF23MC086 SHARADHI SHASHIDHAR FCD 
 

 

23 1RF23MC026 DINESH THAVARU PAWAR FC 
 

77 1RF23MC087 SHARATH BHAT B T FCD 
 

 

24 1RF23MC027 DIVESH S FCD 
 

78 1RF23MC089 SHASHANKA K R FCD 
 

 

25 1RF23MC028 G BHARATH FCD 
 

79 1RF23MC090 SHASHWATH GU FCD 
 

 

26 1RF23MC029 GAGAN V FCD 
 

80 1RF23MC091 SHREYAS H R FCD 
 

 

27 1RF23MC030 GOUTHAM J R FCD 
 

81 1RF23MC092 SHRINIDHI PRABHAT HEGDE FCD 
 

 

28 1RF23MC031 HARIKRISHNA N FCD 
 

82 1RF23MC093 SHRINIVASA M R FCD 
 

 

29 1RF23MC032 JAYASURYA M FCD 
 

83 1RF23MC094 SIDDESH H R FCD 
 

 

30 1RF23MC033 JESSIE RAJKUMAR FCD 
 

84 1RF23MC095 SINCHANA N S FCD 
 

 

31 1RF23MC034 K GAUTHAM NAMBIAR FCD 
 

85 1RF23MC096 SMITESH ANIL PEDNEKAR FCD 
 

 

32 1RF23MC035 KADAMBH RAO FC 
 

86 1RF23MC097 SMITHA S FCD 
 

 

33 1RF23MC036 KARAN KUMAR SONI R FCD 
 

87 1RF23MC098 SNEHA CHANDAN PAI FCD 
 

 

34 1RF23MC037 KEERTHAN M FCD 
 

88 1RF23MC099 SNEHA D S FCD 
 

 

35 1RF23MC038 KEERTHANA B V FCD 
 

89 1RF23MC100 SOWMYA C V FCD 
 

 

36 1RF23MC039 KEERTHI N FCD 
 

90 1RF23MC101 SPANDANA M K FCD 
 

 

37 1RF23MC040 KIRAN M FCD 
 

91 1RF23MC102 SUBRAHMANYA SHARMA K B FCD 
 

 

38 1RF23MC042 KUSHAL BALAJI V FCD 
 

92 1RF23MC103 SURYA Y R FC 
 

 

39 1RF23MC043 LAVANYA B H FCD 
 

93 1RF23MC104 SYED ZAID FCD 
 

 

40 1RF23MC044 LIKITH MALLESH MG FCD 
 

94 1RF23MC105 VAISHNAVI V S FCD 
 

 

41 1RF23MC045 MADHUMITA GANAPATI BHAT FCD 
 

95 1RF23MC106 VARUN K FCD 
 

 

42 1RF23MC046 MAHALAKSHMI S FCD 
 

96 1RF23MC107 VARUN R FCD 
 

 

43 1RF23MC047 MANJIRI FCD 
 

97 1RF23MC108 VIJAY NAG K P FC 
 

 

44 1RF23MC048 MANJUNATHA C BHAT FCD 
 

98 1RF23MC110 VINUTESH V R FCD 
 

 

45 1RF23MC049 MANOJ A FCD 
 

99 1RF23MC112 YALASHETI ESHWARI FCD 
 

 

46 1RF23MC050 MANOJ KENGALAGUTTI FC 
 

100 1RF23MC113 YASHAS S GOWDA FCD 
 

 

47 1RF23MC051 MEDHINI KS FCD 
 

101 1RF23MC114 VIJAY NAGAL FCD 
 

 

48 1RF23MC052 MEGHA FCD 
 

R.N.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

49 1RF23MC053 MEGHALA R FCD 
  

  

1 1RN21MC052 SRIVATSA S M FCD 
 

 

50 1RF23MC054 MOHAMMED FAROOQ FC 
  

  

2 1RN22MC010 D SIVA SAI GANDHI FC 
 

 

51 1RF23MC055 NACHIKETH JOSHI FCD 
  

  

3 1RN23MC001 ABHISHEK P FCD 
 

 

52 1RF23MC056 NAGANANDA P FCD 
  

  

4 1RN23MC002 ADIL MUHAMMAD FCD 
 

 

53 1RF23MC057 NAGARATHNA H B FCD 
  

  

5 1RN23MC003 AISHWARYA B C FCD 
 

 

54 1RF23MC058 NANDITHA B M FCD 
  

  

6 1RN23MC004 AKASH M S FCD 
 

 

55 1RF23MC059 NIKHITHA K J FCD 
  

  

7 1RN23MC005 AKSHATA A FCD 
 

 

56 1RF23MC063 OMKAR D FC 
  

  

8 1RN23MC006 AKSHATA LAXMAN BHANDAGI FCD 
 

 

57 1RF23MC064 PAVAN CHENGAPPA FCD 
  

  

9 1RN23MC007 AMULYA C P FCD 
 

 

58 1RF23MC065 PAVAN KUMAR K FCD 
  

  

10 1RN23MC008 ANANYAA R P FCD 
 

 

59 1RF23MC066 POOJA M FCD 
  

  

11 1RN23MC009 ANUSHA A S FCD 
 

 

60 1RF23MC068 PRAJWAL S KULAL FCD 
  

  

12 1RN23MC010 APOORVA S B FCD 
 

 

61 1RF23MC069 PRAMITH S R FCD 
  

  

13 1RN23MC011 ASHWINI FCD 
 

 

62 1RF23MC070 PRATHAM V MANDRE FCD 
  

  

14 1RN23MC012 BHOOMIKA C FCD 
 

 

63 1RF23MC071 PRATHEEKSHA N S FCD 
  

  

15 1RN23MC013 BHOOMIKA H S FCD 
 

 

64 1RF23MC072 PRIYANKA C P FCD 
  

  

16 1RN23MC014 CHANDANA B R FCD 
 

 

65 1RF23MC073 PRIYASH PRASAD PRABHU DESAI FCD 
  

  

17 1RN23MC015 CHANNABASAVA SWAMY P FCD 
 

 

66 1RF23MC074 PRUTHVI M Y FCD 
  

  

18 1RN23MC016 CHATURTHA T G PATEL FCD 
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19 1RN23MC017 CHETHAN H C FCD 
 

73 1RN23MC073 SAMEEKSHA J FCD 
 

 

20 1RN23MC018 CHINMAY B A FCD 
 

74 1RN23MC074 SANDHYA SUBHAS TIGADOLLI FCD 
 

 

21 1RN23MC019 DARSHAN N FCD 
 

75 1RN23MC075 SANIA BANU FCD 
 

 

22 1RN23MC020 DATTA S RAJU B S FCD 
 

76 1RN23MC076 SAYYAM K NAHAR FCD 
 

 

23 1RN23MC021 DEEPA M FCD 
 

77 1RN23MC077 SEEMA H JAIN FCD 
 

 

24 1RN23MC022 DHANALAKSHMI K T FCD 
 

78 1RN23MC078 SHAIK MOHAMMED UWAIS FCD 
 

 

25 1RN23MC023 GANESH S GULANNANAVAR FCD 
 

79 1RN23MC079 SHAILESH M FCD 
 

 

26 1RN23MC024 GOURISHRI MEGHARAJ FCD 
 

80 1RN23MC080 SHASHANK M R FCD 
 

 

27 1RN23MC025 H S PRAJWAL FCD 
 

81 1RN23MC081 SHASHANKA S FCD 
 

 

28 1RN23MC026 HARSHAVARDHAN C FCD 
 

82 1RN23MC082 SHIVA SAI KRISHNA A FCD 
 

 

29 1RN23MC027 HEMALATHA H M FCD 
 

83 1RN23MC083 SHIVANI SEETARAM NAIK FCD 
 

 

30 1RN23MC028 HITHESH KUMAR N FCD 
 

84 1RN23MC084 SHREYAS S K FCD 
 

 

31 1RN23MC029 JAYANTH H D FCD 
 

85 1RN23MC085 SHRIHARI KALAKOTI FCD 
 

 

32 1RN23MC030 KADEER FCD 
 

86 1RN23MC086 SHWETA SHANKAR BHAT FCD 
 

 

33 1RN23MC031 KARTHIK M HIREMATHA FCD 
 

87 1RN23MC087 SINCHANA M FCD 
 

 

34 1RN23MC032 KARTHIK S R FCD 
 

88 1RN23MC088 SKANDA C T SOMAYAJI FCD 
 

 

35 1RN23MC033 KARTIK BASAVARAJ VALMIKI FCD 
 

89 1RN23MC089 SMITA SUDHAKAR HEGDE FCD 
 

 

36 1RN23MC034 KAVYA H C FCD 
 

90 1RN23MC090 SOMASHEKAR JEERHAL FCD 
 

 

37 1RN23MC035 KETHAMREDDY INDRASENA REDDY FCD 
 

91 1RN23MC091 SPOORTHIRAJ K SHETTY FCD 
 

 

38 1RN23MC037 MANOJ C FCD 
 

92 1RN23MC092 SPURTHI TIMMARADDI ALAGAWADI FCD 
 

 

39 1RN23MC038 MANOJ G FCD 
 

93 1RN23MC093 SRUSHTI R FCD 
 

 

40 1RN23MC039 MISBA ABDUL KHAYUM SAB FCD 
 

94 1RN23MC094 SUHAS P FCD 
 

 

41 1RN23MC040 MOHAN C N FCD 
 

95 1RN23MC095 SWASTIK BHAT M S FCD 
 

 

42 1RN23MC041 MUZAMILL K A FCD 
 

96 1RN23MC096 SWATHI S MANE FCD 
 

 

43 1RN23MC042 NAGARAJ SUBRAY BHANDARI FCD 
 

97 1RN23MC097 TANVI S NAVALE FCD 
 

 

44 1RN23MC043 NIHAR H G FCD 
 

98 1RN23MC098 TEJAS R FCD 
 

 

45 1RN23MC044 NIRANJAN NINGAPPA DYAVAKKALAVAR FCD 
 

99 1RN23MC099 TEJAS VAIBHAV V FCD 
 

 

46 1RN23MC045 P KUSHAL FCD 
 

100 1RN23MC100 TILAK B V FCD 
 

 

47 1RN23MC046 PASUPULETI JYOTHISWARA MARUTHI FCD 
 

101 1RN23MC101 VASANTHKUMAR U FCD 
 

 

48 1RN23MC047 PAVAN C FCD 
 

102 1RN23MC102 VEERESH T M FCD 
 

 

49 1RN23MC048 PAVAN PRABANJAN KUMAR R FCD 
 

103 1RN23MC103 VINUTA S HOMBAL FCD 
 

 

50 1RN23MC049 PRADEEP RAMAPPA ITI FCD 
 

104 1RN23MC104 VINUTHA C FCD 
 

 

51 1RN23MC050 PRAGATHI SHETTY FCD 
 

105 1RN23MC105 VISHWAS P FCD 
 

 

52 1RN23MC051 PRAJWAL FCD 
 

106 1RN23MC106 YOGISH M R FCD 
 

 

53 1RN23MC052 PRANAV K R FCD 
 

RAJARAJESWARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ,BANGALORE 
 

 

54 1RN23MC053 PRASHANT KALEKINGI FCD 
  

  

1 1RR22MC049 SHASHIKIRAN M FCD 
 

 

55 1RN23MC054 PRIYA M KARIGAR FCD 
  

  

2 1RR23MC001 ABHILASH HN FCD 
 

 

56 1RN23MC055 PRIYANKA K FCD 
  

  

3 1RR23MC002 AJAY KUMAR R FCD 
 

 

57 1RN23MC056 PUNITH H FCD 
  

  

4 1RR23MC003 AKHILA V FCD 
 

 

58 1RN23MC057 RACHANA H K FCD 
  

  

5 1RR23MC004 AKSHATHA G FCD 
 

 

59 1RN23MC058 RAHUL ANAND FCD 
  

  

6 1RR23MC005 AKSHITHA B R FCD 
 

 

60 1RN23MC059 RAJESHA VISHNU BHAT FCD 
  

  

7 1RR23MC006 ALLISAB FCD 
 

 

61 1RN23MC060 RAKESH H B FCD 
  

  

8 1RR23MC007 AMAN JHA FCD 
 

 

62 1RN23MC061 RAKESH YADUNATH RAIKAR FCD 
  

  

9 1RR23MC008 ANIL KUMAR M S FCD 
 

 

63 1RN23MC062 RAKSHITH M FCD 
  

  

10 1RR23MC009 ANKITH N FCD 
 

 

64 1RN23MC063 RAKSHITH N FCD 
  

  

11 1RR23MC010 ANUSHA H S FCD 
 

 

65 1RN23MC064 RAMESH K N FCD 
  

  

12 1RR23MC011 ANUSHA K FCD 
 

 

66 1RN23MC066 RAVIKUMAR N U FCD 
  

  

13 1RR23MC012 ARAVINDA K FCD 
 

 

67 1RN23MC067 SAGAR M M FCD 
  

  

14 1RR23MC013 ARPITHA S SANNAGOUDAR FCD 
 

 

68 1RN23MC068 SAHANA A FCD 
  

  

15 1RR23MC014 ARUN GOWDA BN FCD 
 

 

69 1RN23MC069 SAHANA J UPADHYAYA FCD 
  

  

16 1RR23MC015 ASHWINI GV FCD 
 

 

70 1RN23MC070 SAHANA S FCD 
  

  

17 1RR23MC016 ATHIYA SULTANA FCD 
 

 

71 1RN23MC071 SAI PAVANVAISHNAV N J FCD 
  

  

18 1RR23MC017 BASAVARAJ YADAV K R FCD 
 

 

72 1RN23MC072 SAIKUMAR FCD 
  

  

19 1RR23MC019 BHARGAVI H J FCD 
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20 1RR23MC020 BHAVANA K R FCD 
 

74 1RR23MC078 PRAMOD M FCD 
 

 

21 1RR23MC021 BHAVANI SHANKAR A S FCD 
 

75 1RR23MC079 PRAVEEN MV FCD 
 

 

22 1RR23MC022 BHOOMIKA B N FCD 
 

76 1RR23MC080 PRIYANKA ABAKARI FCD 
 

 

23 1RR23MC023 BHOOMIKA K FCD 
 

77 1RR23MC081 PUNITH N FCD 
 

 

24 1RR23MC024 BHOOMIKA MS FCD 
 

78 1RR23MC082 PUNITH S HUGAR FCD 
 

 

25 1RR23MC025 BHUMIKA RAJ FCD 
 

79 1RR23MC083 RACHANA K S FCD 
 

 

26 1RR23MC026 BHUVANESHWARI K FCD 
 

80 1RR23MC084 RAKESH C K FCD 
 

 

27 1RR23MC027 C R SWARANASHREE FCD 
 

81 1RR23MC085 RANJITHA N P FCD 
 

 

28 1RR23MC028 CHAITHRA T FCD 
 

82 1RR23MC086 ROSHNI KUMARI FCD 
 

 

29 1RR23MC030 CHETANA GB FCD 
 

83 1RR23MC087 S SHILPA FCD 
 

 

30 1RR23MC031 CHETHAN M FCD 
 

84 1RR23MC088 SACHIN P FCD 
 

 

31 1RR23MC032 CHINTHAN PATIL G M FCD 
 

85 1RR23MC089 SANA PARVEEN FCD 
 

 

32 1RR23MC033 DARSHAN M FCD 
 

86 1RR23MC090 SANATH KUMAR B N FCD 
 

 

33 1RR23MC034 DEEPIKA A S FCD 
 

87 1RR23MC091 SANDEEP R FCD 
 

 

34 1RR23MC035 DHANANJAYA G K FCD 
 

88 1RR23MC092 SANTHOSH KUMAR B FCD 
 

 

35 1RR23MC036 DIVAKAR A B FCD 
 

89 1RR23MC093 SANTHOSHA NARAYANA NAIK FCD 
 

 

36 1RR23MC037 GANESH MANJUNATH NAIK FCD 
 

90 1RR23MC094 SHAHEEN KIRESUR FCD 
 

 

37 1RR23MC038 GANESH S FCD 
 

91 1RR23MC095 SHANTHVEERESH P FCD 
 

 

38 1RR23MC039 GARIMA SINGH FCD 
 

92 1RR23MC096 SHASHANK V FCD 
 

 

39 1RR23MC040 H L SAHANA FCD 
 

93 1RR23MC097 SHREERANJANEE M FCD 
 

 

40 1RR23MC041 HARISH B FCD 
 

94 1RR23MC098 SHREYAS HN FCD 
 

 

41 1RR23MC042 HARSHAT R AMEEN FCD 
 

95 1RR23MC099 SIFHA A KIRSUR FCD 
 

 

42 1RR23MC043 HARSHITHA V J FCD 
 

96 1RR23MC100 SINCHANA N S FCD 
 

 

43 1RR23MC044 HEMALATHA FCD 
 

97 1RR23MC101 SINCHANA S FCD 
 

 

44 1RR23MC045 JAYANTH N FCD 
 

98 1RR23MC102 SNEHA R FCD 
 

 

45 1RR23MC046 JEEVITHA Y S FCD 
 

99 1RR23MC103 SONU J S FCD 
 

 

46 1RR23MC048 K CHARANKUMAR REDDY FCD 
 

100 1RR23MC104 SOUNDARYA B H FCD 
 

 

47 1RR23MC049 KAVYA M FCD 
 

101 1RR23MC105 SOWMYA A V FCD 
 

 

48 1RR23MC050 KEERTHANA K FCD 
 

102 1RR23MC106 SPOORTHI CB FCD 
 

 

49 1RR23MC051 KIRANKUMAR N K FCD 
 

103 1RR23MC107 SRINIDHI DESAI FCD 
 

 

50 1RR23MC052 KRUTHIKA S FCD 
 

104 1RR23MC108 SUBHASHINI T G FCD 
 

 

51 1RR23MC053 KUSHAL S FCD 
 

105 1RR23MC109 SUJITH KUMARA FCD 
 

 

52 1RR23MC054 KUSUMA A Y FCD 
 

106 1RR23MC110 SUKASWINI SURESH KOTANAKAR FCD 
 

 

53 1RR23MC055 KUSUMA R FCD 
 

107 1RR23MC111 SUSHMA C SARGANACHARI FCD 
 

 

54 1RR23MC056 MADANGOWDA FCD 
 

108 1RR23MC112 SUSHMITHA KC FCD 
 

 

55 1RR23MC057 MANOJ FCD 
 

109 1RR23MC113 T R AKASH FCD 
 

 

56 1RR23MC058 MASHKUR AHMED S M FCD 
 

110 1RR23MC114 TAMMINENI VENKATA KISHORE FCD 
 

 

57 1RR23MC059 MEGHANA M FCD 
 

111 1RR23MC115 TEJASWINI R K FCD 
 

 

58 1RR23MC060 MITHUN ALAPPANAVER DR FCD 
 

112 1RR23MC117 UTTAM SINGH RATHOD V FCD 
 

 

59 1RR23MC061 MOHIT KUMAR FCD 
 

113 1RR23MC118 VAISHNAVI D C FCD 
 

 

60 1RR23MC062 MONIKA S FCD 
 

114 1RR23MC119 VARDHINI C D FCD 
 

 

61 1RR23MC063 MONIKA S G FCD 
 

115 1RR23MC120 VARSHA KASHYAP FCD 
 

 

62 1RR23MC064 MOUNIKA D C FCD 
 

116 1RR23MC121 VARSHITHA H FCD 
 

 

63 1RR23MC065 NAMITHA UDUPA FCD 
 

117 1RR23MC123 VEERABHADRAPPA GARI AJAY FCD 
 

 

64 1RR23MC066 NAMRATHA S FCD 
 

118 1RR23MC124 VEERENDRA BEVINAL FCD 
 

 

65 1RR23MC067 NANDAN G FCD 
 

119 1RR23MC125 VENU GOPALA D A FCD 
 

 

66 1RR23MC069 NEMITH NANJAPPA C B FCD 
 

120 1RR23MC126 VIDYASHREE R FCD 
 

 

67 1RR23MC070 NITHIN S PAWAR FCD 
 

121 1RR23MC127 VIGHNESH NARASINHA SHETTY FCD 
 

 

68 1RR23MC071 NITHYASHREE K R FCD 
 

122 1RR23MC128 VINAY B FCD 
 

 

69 1RR23MC072 NT ABHILASH FCD 
 

123 1RR23MC129 VINOD GOWDA MY FCD 
 

 

70 1RR23MC073 PALLAVI M S FCD 
 

124 1RR23MC130 VISHWANATH B HIREMATH FCD 
 

 

71 1RR23MC074 PAVITHRA U FCD 
 

125 1RR23MC131 YASHASWINI FCD 
 

 

72 1RR23MC076 POORNASHREE B P FCD 
 

126 1RR23MC132 YASHONATH YADAV FCD 
 

 

73 1RR23MC077 PRAKASH FCD 
 

127 1RR23MC133 YASHWANTH M FCD 
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128 1RR23MC134 YOGITHA K FCD 
 

9 1VW23MC004 BHAGYASHREE D N FCD 
 

 

T. JOHN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

10 1VW23MC006 BHAVYASHREE K M FCD 
 

  

11 1VW23MC008 CHAITHANYA K V FCD 
 

 

1 1TJ23MC001 AKSHATH AD FCD 
  

  

12 1VW23MC009 CHAITHRA T N FCD 
 

 

2 1TJ23MC002 AMBARISH VIJAYAKUMAR NIMBARAGI FCD 
  

  

13 1VW23MC010 CHANDAN M FCD 
 

 

3 1TJ23MC003 ANUSHA H B FCD 
  

  

14 1VW23MC011 CHANDRASHEKAR DN FCD 
 

 

4 1TJ23MC004 ANUSHA S FCD 
  

  

15 1VW23MC013 DEEKSHA M V FCD 
 

 

5 1TJ23MC005 BHARGAV S B FCD 
  

  

16 1VW23MC014 DHANUSH R FCD 
 

 

6 1TJ23MC006 BHARGAVA M N FCD 
  

  

17 1VW23MC015 GANOJ M FCD 
 

 

7 1TJ23MC007 BHOOMIKA C FCD 
  

  

18 1VW23MC016 GAURAV U FCD 
 

 

8 1TJ23MC008 BHOOMIKA J K FCD 
  

  

19 1VW23MC017 GOVARDHAN K M FCD 
 

 

9 1TJ23MC009 BHUVAN REDDY S FCD 
  

  

20 1VW23MC018 GOWDARA NATARAJA FCD 
 

 

10 1TJ23MC010 GANAVI NR FCD 
  

  

21 1VW23MC019 HARISHA V FCD 
 

 

11 1TJ23MC011 HARSHA KUMAR V FCD 
  

  

22 1VW23MC020 IQRA ANJUM FCD 
 

 

12 1TJ23MC012 JYOTHI S FCD 
  

  

23 1VW23MC021 JYOTHISRI C H FCD 
 

 

13 1TJ23MC013 KAVANA T M FCD 
  

  

24 1VW23MC022 KAVYA G FCD 
 

 

14 1TJ23MC014 KEERTHANA P FCD 
  

  

25 1VW23MC023 KEERTHAN KUMAR B FCD 
 

 

15 1TJ23MC015 KESHAVACHAR T A FCD 
  

  

26 1VW23MC024 KIRAN KUMAR K V FCD 
 

 

16 1TJ23MC016 KIRAN D HOSAGOUDAR FCD 
  

  

27 1VW23MC026 KUNAPARTHI CHANDRASEKHAR FCD 
 

 

17 1TJ23MC017 KOUTI VIBHA FCD 
  

  

28 1VW23MC027 KUSUMA V FCD 
 

 

18 1TJ23MC018 KUSHAL P M FCD 
  

  

29 1VW23MC028 LAKSHMI KUMARI V FCD 
 

 

19 1TJ23MC020 MANOJ H N FCD 
  

  

30 1VW23MC029 LAKSHMINARASIMHA J N FCD 
 

 

20 1TJ23MC021 MD NAFIS ALAM FCD 
  

  

31 1VW23MC030 LIKHITHA T S FCD 
 

 

21 1TJ23MC022 MEENA T FCD 
  

  

32 1VW23MC031 MAHARSHI PAVAN AMRUTH M FCD 
 

 

22 1TJ23MC023 MEGHARAJ U FCD 
  

  

33 1VW23MC032 MAMSOOD M FCD 
 

 

23 1TJ23MC024 MOHITH C FCD 
  

  

34 1VW23MC033 MANOJ I S FCD 
 

 

24 1TJ23MC025 NAGARAJU GARI SHASIKUMAR FCD 
  

  

35 1VW23MC034 MOHAMMED BILAL ALI KHAN FCD 
 

 

25 1TJ23MC026 NISHA M FCD 
  

  

36 1VW23MC035 MOHAMMED RAFI FCD 
 

 

26 1TJ23MC027 P NAVEEN FCD 
  

  

37 1VW23MC037 MOHAN KUMAR P L FCD 
 

 

27 1TJ23MC028 PRAJWAL R K FCD 
  

  

38 1VW23MC038 MOUNIKA K N FCD 
 

 

28 1TJ23MC029 PRIYA UDAY NAYAK FCD 
  

  

39 1VW23MC039 MUSHRAF FCD 
 

 

29 1TJ23MC030 PRIYADARSHI MAITY FCD 
  

  

40 1VW23MC040 NAGAMANI K S FCD 
 

 

30 1TJ23MC031 RAMADEVI A FCD 
  

  

41 1VW23MC041 NAVEEN KUMAR K A FCD 
 

 

31 1TJ23MC032 SAISIREESH D FCD 
  

  

42 1VW23MC042 NEHA J FCD 
 

 

32 1TJ23MC033 SANJAY D P FCD 
  

  

43 1VW23MC043 NIKHITHA D B FCD 
 

 

33 1TJ23MC034 SEEMA R N FCD 
  

  

44 1VW23MC044 NIKITHA JS FCD 
 

 

34 1TJ23MC035 SHIRISHA K J FCD 
  

  

45 1VW23MC045 NIKITHA N FCD 
 

 

35 1TJ23MC036 SHREELEKHA S N FCD 
  

  

46 1VW23MC046 PARVATHI U FCD 
 

 

36 1TJ23MC037 SHRUSHTI K N FCD 
  

  

47 1VW23MC047 PAVANA N G FCD 
 

 

37 1TJ23MC038 SINCHANA N FCD 
  

  

48 1VW23MC048 PRATHIBHA K N FCD 
 

 

38 1TJ23MC039 SOUJANYA FCD 
  

  

49 1VW23MC049 RAHUL BIRADAR FCD 
 

 

39 1TJ23MC040 SRINIDHI V T FCD 
  

  

50 1VW23MC051 RAJESH B FCD 
 

 

40 1TJ23MC041 SUDEEP C BAGEWADI FCD 
  

  

51 1VW23MC052 RAVISHANKAR M B FCD 
 

 

41 1TJ23MC042 SUHASGOWDA L C FCD 
  

  

52 1VW23MC053 RUDRESH MATHAPATI FCD 
 

 

42 1TJ23MC043 SWAPNA S FCD 
  

  

53 1VW23MC054 S M SOUNDARYA FCD 
 

 

43 1TJ23MC044 YASHASWINI T S FCD 
  

  

54 1VW23MC055 SACHIN K FCD 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU BANGALORE 
  

  

55 1VW23MC056 SAGAR B FCD 
 

 

1 1VW20MC043 SAMPATH KUMAR S FC 
  

  

56 1VW23MC057 SAGAR BALANAGOUDRA FCD 
 

 

2 1VW22MC002 ADARSHA D S FCD 
  

  

57 1VW23MC059 SAMEER D FCD 
 

 

3 1VW22MC042 KRISHNACHARY K C FCD 
  

  

58 1VW23MC060 SANDEEP KUMAR N FCD 
 

 

4 1VW22MC062 PAVAN M A FCD 
  

  

59 1VW23MC061 SHASHANTH N FCD 
 

 

5 1VW22MC081 SHIVAKUMAR H A FCD 
  

  

60 1VW23MC062 SHRIKANTH H P FCD 
 

 

6 1VW23MC001 ABHISHEK V FCD 
  

  

61 1VW23MC063 SINCHANA M S FCD 
 

 

7 1VW23MC002 ANJALI MANDADE FCD 
  

  

62 1VW23MC064 SOUJANYA M FCD 
 

 

8 1VW23MC003 BASAVARAJU M FCD 
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63 1VW23MC065 SUCHITRA H P FCD 
 

1 2BL22MC024 SHIVAMURTI HIREMATH FCD 
 

 

64 1VW23MC066 SUDARSHAN SHANTAPPA MUGAD ALIAS 
DANDIN FCD 

 

2 2BL23MC002 AKHILESH PATIL FCD 
 

     

3 2BL23MC004 ANIL HUVAPPA PARAMAGOND FCD 
 

 

65 1VW23MC067 SUNIL B FCD 
  

  

4 2BL23MC005 ANIRUDH KULKARNI FCD 
 

 

66 1VW23MC068 SUNIL KUMAR GOWDA G S FCD 
  

  

5 2BL23MC006 ARUNKUMAR BAGALI FCD 
 

 

67 1VW23MC069 SUPRIYA S FCD 
  

  

6 2BL23MC007 BHAGIRATHI KORTI FCD 
 

 

68 1VW23MC070 SURESH A V FCD 
  

  

7 2BL23MC008 CHAMUNDESHWARI C MALVI FCD 
 

 

69 1VW23MC071 TEJAS R FCD 
  

  

8 2BL23MC009 HARSHITA DESHPANDE FCD 
 

 

70 1VW23MC072 THEJAS J R FCD 
  

  

9 2BL23MC010 KALPANA BIRADAR FCD 
 

 

71 1VW23MC073 THEJASWINIREDDY FCD 
  

  

10 2BL23MC011 KIRAN PATIL FCD 
 

 

72 1VW23MC074 USHA FCD 
  

  

11 2BL23MC013 MAHESH CHAKKI FCD 
 

 

73 1VW23MC075 V NAVEENRAJU FCD 
  

  

12 2BL23MC014 MAHESHWARI FCD 
 

 

74 1VW23MC076 VISHWANATH M K FCD 
  

  

13 2BL23MC015 MALLANAGOUDA BIRADAR FCD 
 

 

75 1VW23MC077 ZAIBA FCD 
  

  

14 2BL23MC016 MANJUNATH D LOKURI FCD 
 

 

ANJUMAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, 
BHATKAL 

  

  

15 2BL23MC017 MASHAL KAVERI AMAGONDA FCD 
 

 

1 2AB23MC001 ABHISHEK NARAYAN SHETTY FCD 
  

  

16 2BL23MC018 MEGHA SURESH SAVALASANG FCD 
 

 

2 2AB23MC002 FARHAN AKRAMI FCD 
  

  

17 2BL23MC019 NIKITA JYOTI FCD 
 

 

3 2AB23MC003 MOHAMMED KHASHIFI FARIDA FCD 
  

  

18 2BL23MC020 NISHA NAVADGI FCD 
 

 

4 2AB23MC004 NAQIYA FCD 
  

  

19 2BL23MC021 POOJA MUNJANNI FCD 
 

 

5 2AB23MC005 NAVYASHREE FCD 
  

  

20 2BL23MC022 PRANUSHA GIRISH AKAMANCHI FCD 
 

 

6 2AB23MC006 PRATHAM P MESTA FCD 
  

  

21 2BL23MC024 PURVITA KRISHNA HATTI FCD 
 

 

7 2AB23MC007 SANEENA IBRAHIM SHEIKJI FCD 
  

  

22 2BL23MC026 RAKESH RATHOD FCD 
 

 

8 2AB23MC008 SARA MOHAMED MOHSIN RUKNADDIN FCD 
  

  

23 2BL23MC027 RAKSHITA FCD 
 

 

9 2AB23MC009 SUHA SHABBAR FCD 
  

  

24 2BL23MC028 RAMANNA TIPPANNA HIREKURUBAR FCD 
 

 

10 2AB23MC010 UMAR FAROOQ MOHAMMED SHAFI SHAIKH FCD 
  

  

25 2BL23MC029 RAVICHANDRA S BORGAONKAR FCD 
 

      

 

11 2AB23MC011 USMAN FCD 
  

  

26 2BL23MC030 RAVIKANTHA MADEVA UPPARA FCD 
 

 

12 2AB23MC012 FATHIMA AZKA FCD 
  

  

27 2BL23MC031 SACHIN PAWAR FCD 
 

 

ANGADI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, 
BELAGAVI 

  

  

28 2BL23MC032 SAHANA PATTAR FCD 
 

  

29 2BL23MC033 SAMIULLAH HULKOTI FCD 
 

 

1 2AG22MC013 DIVYA NAYAK FCD 
  

  

30 2BL23MC035 SANKALP SHREESHAIL GURAV FCD 
 

 

2 2AG23MC001 ADVAIT KULKARNI FCD 
  

  

31 2BL23MC036 SHAHEEN SHEIKH FCD 
 

 

3 2AG23MC002 AISHWARYA JAKARADDI FCD 
  

  

32 2BL23MC037 SHIVASHANKAR FCD 
 

 

4 2AG23MC003 AKSHATA KRISHNA PANCHAGAVI FCD 
  

  

33 2BL23MC040 SHRUTIKA ALIES KOMAL TIKARE FCD 
 

 

5 2AG23MC004 AMAN HAFEEZ UR REHMAN PATHAN FCD 
  

  

34 2BL23MC041 SNEHA PATTAR FCD 
 

 

6 2AG23MC005 ANSHU KUMARI FCD 
  

  

35 2BL23MC042 SONIKA S KARKALMANI FCD 
 

 

7 2AG23MC007 GANDHAWALE PAVANKUMAR ARJUN FCD 
  

  

36 2BL23MC044 SOUMYA UMBARAJE FCD 
 

 

8 2AG23MC008 JYOTI KUMARI FCD 
  

  

37 2BL23MC045 SUSHMITA SOMANAGOUDA PATIL FCD 
 

 

9 2AG23MC010 KODALKAR VISHAL NAGESH FCD 
  

  

38 2BL23MC046 SWATI SHANKARAPPA GUGGARI FCD 
 

 

10 2AG23MC011 KOUSTUBH DATTATRAY KULKARNI FCD 
  

  

39 2BL23MC047 TEJASWINI KALADAGI FCD 
 

 

11 2AG23MC012 MAHESH CHANDRAKANT PATIL FCD 
  

  

40 2BL23MC048 VAISHNAVI MAHADEV KADAM FCD 
 

 

12 2AG23MC013 MOHAMMED ASHARAF FCD 
  

  

41 2BL23MC049 VEENA HATTI FCD 
 

 

13 2AG23MC014 OULKAR PRIYANKA SHIVAJI FCD 
  

  

42 2BL23MC050 VIJAYALAXMI MAHADEV BIRADAR FCD 
 

 

14 2AG23MC015 PETER FRANCIS DSOUZA FCD 
  

  

43 2BL23MC051 VIJAYKUMAR BELLUNDAGI FCD 
 

 

15 2AG23MC016 ROHIT BASAVARAJ RAJUR FCD 
  

  

44 2BL23MC052 VIJAYLAXMI N PATIL FCD 
 

 

16 2AG23MC017 SACHIN DADU BANNE FCD 
  

  

45 2BL23MC053 VISHAL BHEEMANAPPA KOKATNUR FCD 
 

 

17 2AG23MC018 SAPNA PRADEEP JADHAV FCD 
  

  

46 2BL23MC054 VISHAL TALAKERI FCD 
 

 

18 2AG23MC019 SHRADHA GADAG FCD 
  

  

JAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BELGAUM 
 

 

19 2AG23MC020 SNEHA N MARALINGANNAVAR FCD 
  

  

1 2JI22MC001 ABHINANDAN NAIK FCD 
 

 

20 2AG23MC021 SUMAN H JADAR FCD 
  

  

2 2JI22MC003 ADARSH NASHI FCD 
 

 

21 2AG23MC022 SURAJ ARJUN HEDDURE FCD 
  

  

3 2JI22MC024 NEHAL N KADABI FCD 
 

 

22 2AG23MC023 SURAJ BABURAO DESAI FCD 
  

  

4 2JI23MC001 ABHAY VASANT KATTI FCD 
 

 

23 2AG23MC024 VIJAYKUMAR HIREHOLI FCD 
  

  

5 2JI23MC002 ABHILASH V DHAVALE FCD 
 

 

24 2AG23MC025 YOGESH SANJU HEDDURE FCD 
  

  

6 2JI23MC003 ABHISHEK SUNIL YADAV FCD 
 

 

B.L.D.E.A'S DR. P.G. HALAKATTI COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., 
BIJAPUR 

  

  

7 2JI23MC004 ABHISHEK V R FCD 
 



VTU 25th CONVOCATION PART -II                            PG Eligible Student List 
25 

 

           
 

S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

 

8 2JI23MC005 ADITYA BALIHALLIMATH FCD 
 

62 2JI23MC063 PRANITA RAJENDRA CHOUGALE FCD 
 

 

9 2JI23MC006 AISHWARYA KUNDRI FCD 
 

63 2JI23MC064 PRARTHANA SANJAY PAWALE FCD 
 

 

10 2JI23MC008 AISHWARYA SANJAY DESAI FCD 
 

64 2JI23MC065 PRATEEK BASAGOUDAR FCD 
 

 

11 2JI23MC009 AKSHATA BASAPPA MODI FCD 
 

65 2JI23MC066 PRATHAM AVINASH KOSSAMBE FCD 
 

 

12 2JI23MC010 AKSHATA GADIGEPPA DANGI FCD 
 

66 2JI23MC067 PREETI PUJARI FCD 
 

 

13 2JI23MC012 ANIKET ARCHAK FCD 
 

67 2JI23MC068 PRIYANKA M CHANNAPPANAVAR FCD 
 

 

14 2JI23MC013 ANJALI ARUN GINDE FCD 
 

68 2JI23MC070 RAHUL VITHAL BHAGAT FCD 
 

 

15 2JI23MC014 ANKIT SIDDAPPA CHILAMI FCD 
 

69 2JI23MC071 RAKESH S MIRJE FCD 
 

 

16 2JI23MC015 ANKITA SHRIPAL PALGUN FCD 
 

70 2JI23MC072 RAKHI SHANKAR MAGADUM FCD 
 

 

17 2JI23MC016 ANUJA UMESH PAWAR FCD 
 

71 2JI23MC073 RUDRESH MAHADEV TIMMAPUR FCD 
 

 

18 2JI23MC017 ANUSHA GIRADDI HUCHCHANNAVAR FCD 
 

72 2JI23MC074 SAHANA MALLIKARJUN BENNI FCD 
 

 

19 2JI23MC019 ATISH SHANTAGOUDA PATIL FCD 
 

73 2JI23MC075 SAKSHI YASHAWANT CHATUR FCD 
 

 

20 2JI23MC020 BHAGYASHREE ADAVAYYA HIREMATH FCD 
 

74 2JI23MC076 SAMRUDDHI SHIVAMURTI ANTIN FCD 
 

 

21 2JI23MC021 CHAITRA F PATIL FCD 
 

75 2JI23MC077 SANGEETA ASTEKAR FCD 
 

 

22 2JI23MC022 CHETAN RAMAGUNDI FCD 
 

76 2JI23MC078 SANTOSH NEELAPPAGOL FCD 
 

 

23 2JI23MC024 DHIRAJ SHANKAR YAKSAMBE FCD 
 

77 2JI23MC079 SATAVALEKAR VIRAY DIPAK FCD 
 

 

24 2JI23MC025 DIVYA BHATKHANDE FCD 
 

78 2JI23MC080 SAWANT ANKUR SUBHASHCHANDRA FCD 
 

 

25 2JI23MC026 FAMIYANAAZ ZAKIRHUSSAIN JANGUBHAI FCD 
 

79 2JI23MC081 SHAHABAJAHAMAD MUJAWAR FCD 
 

     

80 2JI23MC082 SHAMA MAHAMOOD PATIL FCD 
 

 

26 2JI23MC027 GAJENDRA SANTOSH PUNEKAR FCD 
  

  

81 2JI23MC083 SHRUTI BASAPPA JAMAKHANDI FCD 
 

 

27 2JI23MC028 GANESH S KURBAR FCD 
  

  

82 2JI23MC084 SHWETA NAVI FCD 
 

 

28 2JI23MC029 GANGAMMA GURUSIDDAYYA HIREMATH FCD 
  

  

83 2JI23MC085 SIDDARAM MAREGUDDI FCD 
 

      

 

29 2JI23MC030 GAUTAM SANDEEP DAS FCD 
  

  

84 2JI23MC086 SNEHAL S KOLKAR FCD 
 

 

30 2JI23MC031 GURUVANDAN SADASHIV AIHOLI FCD 
  

  

85 2JI23MC087 SOMASHEKHAR DAYANAND BALI FCD 
 

 

31 2JI23MC032 JAYDEEP M GURAV FCD 
  

  

86 2JI23MC088 SONALI SURESH CHIVATE FCD 
 

 

32 2JI23MC033 KANTESH FAKKIRAPPA RANGANNAVAR FCD 
  

  

87 2JI23MC089 SOURABH V PATIL FCD 
 

 

33 2JI23MC034 KARTIK ANIL POTADAR FCD 
  

  

88 2JI23MC090 SRUSHTI MALLAPPA KILLEKAR FCD 
 

 

34 2JI23MC035 KARUNA MARUTI CHOUGULE FCD 
  

  

89 2JI23MC091 SUMA S PATIL FCD 
 

 

35 2JI23MC036 KAVYA MEDEDAR FCD 
  

  

90 2JI23MC092 SUPRIYA SADASHIV SURYAVANSHI FCD 
 

 

36 2JI23MC037 KETAN PITAMBAR SOMANATH FCD 
  

  

91 2JI23MC093 TAMSEEN RAFIQ JAMADAR FCD 
 

 

37 2JI23MC038 KIRAN BAHUBALI BALIKAI FCD 
  

  

92 2JI23MC094 VEERESH FCD 
 

 

38 2JI23MC039 LAXMI RAVASAB PAWAR FCD 
  

  

93 2JI23MC095 VRUSHABH WADER FCD 
 

 

39 2JI23MC040 MAHAMMADMUZAMMIL MOMIN FCD 
  

  

94 2JI23MC096 YASHASHREE PRANAV BHATKANDE FCD 
 

 

40 2JI23MC041 MALLIKARJUN SHRISHAIL GAYYALI FCD 
  

  

95 2JI23MC097 YERANA JAHANGIR SHAIKHJEE FCD 
 

 

41 2JI23MC042 MAYURI A BENNALKAR FCD 
  

  

K L E  COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY,CHIKODI 
 

 

42 2JI23MC043 MAYURI SACHIN CHOUGULE FCD 
  

 

43 2JI23MC044 MIZBA GULABSAHEB JAMADAR FCD 
  

  

1 2KD22MC020 PRADEEP ANANT PATTANAKUDE FCD 
 

 

44 2JI23MC045 MOHAMMEDGOUS M SIDDIQ FCD 
  

  

2 2KD23MC001 ABHISHEK D PATIL FCD 
 

 

45 2JI23MC046 NAMRATA BABURAO CHOUGALA FCD 
  

  

3 2KD23MC002 ABHISHEK H YALIGAR FCD 
 

 

46 2JI23MC047 NEMINATH SUBHASH PATIL FCD 
  

  

4 2KD23MC003 ABHISHEK KARIGONNAVAR FCD 
 

 

47 2JI23MC048 NIKHITA CHANDRASHEKAR 
BHARMANNAVAR FCD 

  

  

5 2KD23MC005 AJEET BASAVARAJ CHANABASAPPAGOL FCD 
 

      

 

48 2JI23MC049 NIKITA N KANBARKAR FCD 
  

      

  

6 2KD23MC006 AKASH KUMBHAR FCD 
 

 

49 2JI23MC050 NILOFAR BASHIRAHMED MAKANDAR FCD 
  

  

7 2KD23MC007 AKSHATA DAREPPA MASTE FCD 
 

 

50 2JI23MC051 OMKAR RAGHUNATH KUDTARKAR FCD 
  

  

8 2KD23MC008 AKSHAY ASHOK GOTURE FCD 
 

 

51 2JI23MC052 OMKAR SHANKAR PATIL FCD 
  

  

9 2KD23MC009 AKSHAY GANACHARI FCD 
 

 

52 2JI23MC053 PARVATHI PRABHUSWAMY SALIMATH FCD 
  

  

10 2KD23MC010 AMIT SHIVAJI BADIGER FCD 
 

 

53 2JI23MC054 PATIL BHAKTI SANJAY FCD 
  

  

11 2KD23MC011 AMRUTA ANNASAB PATIL FCD 
 

 

54 2JI23MC055 PATIL GAJANAN ANILKUMAR FCD 
  

  

12 2KD23MC013 AMRUTA KABADAGI FCD 
 

 

55 2JI23MC056 PATIL KAMLESH MARUTI FCD 
  

  

13 2KD23MC015 ANJALI BASAVARAJ KUMBAR FCD 
 

 

56 2JI23MC057 POOJA S PRADHAN FCD 
  

  

14 2KD23MC016 ANKITA MALLIKARJUN SHINDE FCD 
 

 

57 2JI23MC058 PRAJAKTA BASAVANT GADKARI FCD 
  

  

15 2KD23MC017 ARIHANT ANNAPPA MAGADUM FCD 
 

 

58 2JI23MC059 PRAJWAL GUDAGI FCD 
  

  

16 2KD23MC018 ASHISH TANAJI NICHITE FCD 
 

 

59 2JI23MC060 PRAJWAL PRAKASH KUPATI FCD 
  

  

17 2KD23MC019 ASHRITA N SARKAR FCD 
 

 

60 2JI23MC061 PRAJYOTA BALASAB SAMAJE FCD 
  

  

18 2KD23MC020 ASMITA MAHADEV SAVANT FCD 
 

 

61 2JI23MC062 PRAMOD KUGATOLI FCD 
  

  

19 2KD23MC021 BAIKERIKAR PAVAN GURUDATTA FCD 
 

       



VTU 25th CONVOCATION PART -II                            PG Eligible Student List 
26 

 

           
 

S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

 

20 2KD23MC022 BASAVANTHGOUDA C PALLI FCD 
 

74 2KD23MC082 SHILPA D FCD 
 

 

21 2KD23MC023 BHAGYASHRI DHALE FCD 
 

75 2KD23MC083 SHILPA P KAMBLE FCD 
 

 

22 2KD23MC025 BHUVANESHWARI NAMADEV SHINDHE FCD 
 

76 2KD23MC084 SHIVANI VILAS PATHARAWAT FCD 
 

 

23 2KD23MC026 DEEPIKA L GHATAGI FCD 
 

77 2KD23MC086 SHREYASH PATIL FCD 
 

 

24 2KD23MC027 DHANASHREE MALAGONDA PATIL FCD 
 

78 2KD23MC087 SHRIDEVI SADASHIV TUKANMALI FCD 
 

 

25 2KD23MC028 DIVATANKAR ANUJA NITIN FCD 
 

79 2KD23MC088 SHRUTI IRAPPA KALKHAMBKAR FCD 
 

 

26 2KD23MC029 FELICIA BLAZE COUTINHO FCD 
 

80 2KD23MC089 SHUBHAM S GORWADE FCD 
 

 

27 2KD23MC030 FIROZ NASIR NADAF FCD 
 

81 2KD23MC090 SHWETA SANTOSH HAVALDAR FCD 
 

 

28 2KD23MC031 GANE SAMMED ANIL FCD 
 

82 2KD23MC091 SHWETA SHITALKUMAR MUDAKUDE FCD 
 

 

29 2KD23MC032 HARSH VINAY POWAR FCD 
 

83 2KD23MC092 SONAL MARUTI SURYAVANSHI FCD 
 

 

30 2KD23MC033 HUJARE TEJAS KRISHNAT FCD 
 

84 2KD23MC093 SPOORTHI SHIVANANDA PUJAR FCD 
 

 

31 2KD23MC034 IRANNAGOUDA PATIL FCD 
 

85 2KD23MC094 SRI KRUPA S P FCD 
 

 

32 2KD23MC035 JAYAKUMAR PARISH CHIVATE FCD 
 

86 2KD23MC095 STALIN LOUISE BADIGER FCD 
 

 

33 2KD23MC036 KANERI SAMARTH SANTOSH FCD 
 

87 2KD23MC096 SUJATA SUBHASH MAGADUM FCD 
 

 

34 2KD23MC037 KARISHMA MAHAMMAD NADAF FCD 
 

88 2KD23MC097 SUNIL ASHOK BANI FCD 
 

 

35 2KD23MC038 KAVYA B A FCD 
 

89 2KD23MC098 SURAJ GAJANAN VIJAPURE FCD 
 

 

36 2KD23MC039 KAVYA BASAVARAJ BHAVIKATTI FCD 
 

90 2KD23MC099 SUSHMA SANJAY HEBBALI FCD 
 

 

37 2KD23MC040 KRISHNA DEVENDRAPPA NAGARAL FCD 
 

91 2KD23MC100 SWARANJALI TATYASAB BORAGANVE FCD 
 

 

38 2KD23MC043 MADIVALAPPA V BALIGER FCD 
 

92 2KD23MC101 SWATI BASAVARAJ KOTI FCD 
 

 

39 2KD23MC045 MANJUSHRI SANJEEV PATIL FCD 
 

93 2KD23MC103 TIRTHRAJ SAMAGONNAVAR FCD 
 

 

40 2KD23MC047 MAYURI DIPAK NAIK FCD 
 

94 2KD23MC104 VAISHNAVI HOLENNAVAR FCD 
 

 

41 2KD23MC048 MOHAN VIJAY SHEDBALKAR FCD 
 

95 2KD23MC105 VAISHNAVI MURAGAYYANAVAR FCD 
 

 

42 2KD23MC049 NIKAM HEMANT DINESH FCD 
 

96 2KD23MC106 VINAY KOTHIWALE FCD 
 

 

43 2KD23MC050 NIKHIL PRAMOD PATTANSHETTI FCD 
 

97 2KD23MC107 VINAY M ULLATTI FCD 
 

 

44 2KD23MC051 NIKHIL VISHWANATH KOKARI FCD 
 

98 2KD23MC108 YASMEEN ANSARI FCD 
 

 

45 2KD23MC052 NIKITA MOTES DSOUZA FCD 
 

K L E INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HUBLI 
 

 

46 2KD23MC053 PANKAJ ASHOK PATIL FCD 
  

  

1 2KE21MC044 SHIDDALINGESH FAKKIRAPPA RATI SC 
 

 

47 2KD23MC054 POOJA SHASHIDHAR HUDDAR FCD 
  

  

2 2KE21MC052 SONY UPPAR SC 
 

 

48 2KD23MC055 POOJA SOMALING KAVALAPURE FCD 
  

  

3 2KE22MC010 BIZZA AKHIL FCD 
 

 

49 2KD23MC056 POORNIMA BASAPPA AVAROLLI FCD 
  

  

4 2KE23MC001 ABHISHEK S KAMATI FCD 
 

 

50 2KD23MC057 PRADEEP ADAHALLI FCD 
  

  

5 2KE23MC002 AISHWARYA NEMINATH JALLI FCD 
 

 

51 2KD23MC058 PRADNYA GHOSARAWADE FCD 
  

  

6 2KE23MC003 AJEET BIRADAR FCD 
 

 

52 2KD23MC059 PRAJWAL ANIL MANE FCD 
  

  

7 2KE23MC004 ANIL FCD 
 

 

53 2KD23MC060 PRAJWAL BASAVARAJ AKKI FCD 
  

  

8 2KE23MC005 ANJALI N PATIL FCD 
 

 

54 2KD23MC061 PRASAN SURESH HALAPPANAVAR FCD 
  

  

9 2KE23MC006 ANKIT M PURANIK FCD 
 

 

55 2KD23MC062 PRASHANT DAYANAND KHOT FCD 
  

  

10 2KE23MC007 ANUPAMA KUDAVAKKALIGER FCD 
 

 

56 2KD23MC063 PRAVEEN PHADI FCD 
  

  

11 2KE23MC008 ANUPAMA R DESAI FCD 
 

 

57 2KD23MC064 PRERANA BABASAHEB POWAR FCD 
  

  

12 2KE23MC009 ARHATH IJARI FC 
 

 

58 2KD23MC065 REKHA CHIDANAND KHADAKI FCD 
  

  

13 2KE23MC010 BASANGOUDA A HADIMANI FCD 
 

 

59 2KD23MC066 ROHIT UPPAR FCD 
  

  

14 2KE23MC012 BIBIAASIYA UDAGANI FCD 
 

 

60 2KD23MC067 RUTIK RAMESH KOLI FCD 
  

  

15 2KE23MC013 BIBIKHUTEEJA U BIRADAR FCD 
 

 

61 2KD23MC068 RUTUJA RAJENDRA TORASE FCD 
  

  

16 2KE23MC014 CHARAN PAPTHOTI FCD 
 

 

62 2KD23MC069 RUTUJA RAJESH KADAM FCD 
  

  

17 2KE23MC015 DEEPA KADAM FCD 
 

 

63 2KD23MC070 RUTVIK MATHAPATI FCD 
  

  

18 2KE23MC016 GIRIJA JOSHI FCD 
 

 

64 2KD23MC071 SAGAR BHAVI FCD 
  

  

19 2KE23MC017 HARSH BASAVARAJ GARWAD FCD 
 

 

65 2KD23MC072 SAHIL SOMANATH SHIMPUKADE FCD 
  

  

20 2KE23MC018 JAMBAYYA V GANTI FCD 
 

 

66 2KD23MC073 SAMEER S KOUJALAGE FCD 
  

  

21 2KE23MC019 KAVANA PATIL FCD 
 

 

67 2KD23MC074 SAMIKSHA RAJAGONDA PATIL FCD 
  

  

22 2KE23MC020 KAVITA DADDIMANI FCD 
 

 

68 2KD23MC075 SAMMED BAHUBALI NANDAGANVE FCD 
  

  

23 2KE23MC022 M ROSITA FCD 
 

 

69 2KD23MC076 SAMMED VRUSHABH JUGALE FCD 
  

  

24 2KE23MC023 MADHU KALAKERI FCD 
 

 

70 2KD23MC078 SANGAMESH M BABALESHWAR FCD 
  

  

25 2KE23MC024 MUBBASSARKHAN AYUBKHAN JAHAGIRDAR FCD 
 

 

71 2KD23MC079 SANI SURESH BALIKANAVAR FCD 
  

      

  

26 2KE23MC025 NANCY MADURAI FCD 
 

 

72 2KD23MC080 SAVITA VITHAL KODAG FCD 
  

  

27 2KE23MC026 NAVEEN SATTUR FCD 
 

 

73 2KD23MC081 SHARADA SHIVAPUTRA CHOUGALA FCD 
  

  

28 2KE23MC027 NIRANJAN KRISHNAMURTHY BHAT FCD 
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29 2KE23MC028 PALLAVI C FCD 
 

10 2VX23MC007 AISHWARYA RAJAGOUDA PATIL FCD 
 

 

30 2KE23MC029 PAVITRA GURURAJ CHIVATE FCD 
 

11 2VX23MC008 AISHWARYA RAMAKANT DESAI FCD 
 

 

31 2KE23MC031 PRAJWAL PRAMOD KULKARNI FCD 
 

12 2VX23MC009 AISHWARYA SHIVADAS NAIR FCD 
 

 

32 2KE23MC032 RAGHAVENDRA S PATIL FCD 
 

13 2VX23MC010 AKASH BASAVARAJ ATHAVANI FCD 
 

 

33 2KE23MC033 RAJARAJESHWARI BASAVARAJ MYAGERI FCD 
 

14 2VX23MC011 AKSHATA SOMNATH KURDEKAR FCD 
 

     

15 2VX23MC013 AMRUTA BABU PUJARI FCD 
 

 

34 2KE23MC034 RAJAT WALI FCD 
  

  

16 2VX23MC014 ANIL FCD 
 

 

35 2KE23MC035 RAKSHITA MAGEPPA KABBUR FCD 
  

  

17 2VX23MC015 ANISHA CHRISTA JYOTHI FCD 
 

 

36 2KE23MC036 RIZAWAN SAYIED GOLANDAZ FCD 
  

  

18 2VX23MC017 ANKITA PRADEEP RAGATE FCD 
 

 

37 2KE23MC037 SACHIN S HEBBALAKAR FCD 
  

  

19 2VX23MC018 ANKITA SHANKAR DHAKLUCHE FCD 
 

 

38 2KE23MC038 SAGAR D JAINAR FCD 
  

  

20 2VX23MC020 ANURADHA MULIMANI FCD 
 

 

39 2KE23MC039 SAHANA MATHAD FCD 
  

  

21 2VX23MC021 ANURAG S BIRJE FCD 
 

 

40 2KE23MC040 SALAMA CHATNAL FCD 
  

  

22 2VX23MC022 ANUSHA VASANAGOUDA BHANDI FCD 
 

 

41 2KE23MC041 SAMEER SRIKANT KHARAD FCD 
  

  

23 2VX23MC023 ANUSHRI ARJUN NAKADI FCD 
 

 

42 2KE23MC042 SANIA ALLABHAX AGADI FCD 
  

  

24 2VX23MC024 APOORVA MAHAVEER CHOUGULE FCD 
 

 

43 2KE23MC043 SANTOSH HARILAL RATHOD FCD 
  

  

25 2VX23MC025 ARCHANA RAJU GHATAGE FCD 
 

 

44 2KE23MC044 SATISH SHETTY FCD 
  

  

26 2VX23MC026 ASHWINI KALLANAGOUDA 
DANAPPAGOUDAR FCD 

 

 

45 2KE23MC045 SHANMUKHA BANDI FCD 
  

      

 

46 2KE23MC046 SHIVANAND PUNDALIK TANGADE FCD 
 

27 2VX23MC028 BALAGOUDA SHEKHAR DESAI FCD 
 

 

47 2KE23MC047 SHIVANI VINOD RANE FCD 
 

28 2VX23MC029 BHAGYASHREE PRABHULINGAYYA 
JAKATIMATH FCD 

 

 

48 2KE23MC048 SHREYASHI S MANERKAR FCD 
     

  

29 2VX23MC031 BHEEMESH FCD 
 

 

49 2KE23MC049 SHRIRAKSHA U KULKARNI FCD 
  

  

30 2VX23MC034 CHAITHALI RAGHU PATIL FCD 
 

 

50 2KE23MC050 SHRUSHTI S MUGALI FCD 
  

  

31 2VX23MC035 CHAITRA KANDAGALL FCD 
 

 

51 2KE23MC051 SNEHA CHANDRASHEKHAR BHANDARI FCD 
  

  

32 2VX23MC036 CHANABASAVVA PATTANASHETTI FCD 
 

 

52 2KE23MC052 SUCHITRA MAHAVEER ASHTAGI FCD 
  

  

33 2VX23MC037 CHANDAN SARAPALI FCD 
 

 

53 2KE23MC053 SUDHA CHANDRAGOUDA PATIL FCD 
  

  

34 2VX23MC038 CHANNABASAPPA SHANKAR BANI FCD 
 

 

54 2KE23MC054 SUHAS SHRIKANT MAGUNDANAVAR FCD 
  

  

35 2VX23MC040 CHIRANJEEVI B KURLI FCD 
 

 

55 2KE23MC055 SUPRIYA BHIKAJI DESAI FCD 
  

  

36 2VX23MC041 DANESH SHETTAR FCD 
 

 

56 2KE23MC056 SUPRIYA KARIYAPPA UPPAR FCD 
  

  

37 2VX23MC042 DEEPA BASAVARAJ SAVANUR FCD 
 

 

57 2KE23MC057 UJWALA R BALAGANUR FCD 
  

  

38 2VX23MC044 DEEPIKA YALLAPPA MARIHALKAR FCD 
 

 

58 2KE23MC058 UMA BIJAPUR FCD 
  

  

39 2VX23MC046 DIVINA SUPRIYA P KANAVALLI FCD 
 

 

59 2KE23MC059 VAISHNAVI K KAMATAGI FCD 
  

  

40 2VX23MC047 DIVYA FCD 
 

 

60 2KE23MC060 VAISHNAVI SUDHEENDRA AYACHIT FCD 
  

  

41 2VX23MC049 DNYANESHWARI SAMBHAJI KUTRE FCD 
 

 

SECAB INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BIJAPUR 
  

  

42 2VX23MC050 DRAKSHAYANI V KUMBAR FCD 
 

  

43 2VX23MC052 GANESH SANJEEV BADIGER FCD 
 

 

1 2SA22MC005 IMAMUDIN KHAN BADAMI FCD 
  

  

44 2VX23MC053 GANGUBAI MADIVALAPPA NYAMAGOUDRA FCD 
 

 

2 2SA23MC001 ABDUL REHMAN JANVEKAR FCD 
  

      

  

45 2VX23MC054 GODAVARI ASHOK GOUDA FCD 
 

 

3 2SA23MC002 ABDULLA L MULLA FCD 
  

  

46 2VX23MC055 H SURYAPRAKASHA FCD 
 

 

4 2SA23MC003 ALFAZMAHIBOOB SALODAGI FCD 
  

  

47 2VX23MC056 HANUMANT ASHOK RANGANNAVAR FCD 
 

 

5 2SA23MC004 ALIMURTUZA JAMADAR FCD 
  

  

48 2VX23MC057 HARISH KALLAPPA CHOUGULE FCD 
 

 

6 2SA23MC006 IQRA PATIL FCD 
  

  

49 2VX23MC058 JAIRAJ SHRINIVAS NAIK FCD 
 

 

7 2SA23MC007 JUNAID MULLA FCD 
  

  

50 2VX23MC060 JYOTIPRAKASH NANDAKUMAR RAYAMANE FCD 
 

 

8 2SA23MC009 MOHAMMEDSAJEED M BENNISHIRUR FCD 
  

      

  

51 2VX23MC061 KARUNA VINOD TASHILDAR FCD 
 

 

9 2SA23MC010 NABI RASOOL SHAIKH FCD 
  

  

52 2VX23MC063 KEERTI VISHWANATH KOTTALAGI FCD 
 

 

10 2SA23MC011 SAJIDHUSSAIN M KUMBI FCD 
  

  

53 2VX23MC065 KIRAN KOUJALAGI FCD 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU BELGAUM 
  

  

54 2VX23MC066 KOLEKAR ROHIT FCD 
 

 

1 2VX21MC056 P ABHISHEK PANDAL SC 
  

  

55 2VX23MC067 KOMAL JADHAV FCD 
 

 

2 2VX22MC077 PUSHPA HONNAVAR FCD 
  

  

56 2VX23MC068 KUMAR ABHINAV FCD 
 

 

3 2VX22MC082 SAGAR BELLIKATTI FCD 
  

  

57 2VX23MC069 KUSUM KANBARKAR FCD 
 

 

4 2VX22MC121 VIJETHA CHAKRAMANI FCD 
  

  

58 2VX23MC070 LAKSHMAN VALASING CHAVAN FCD 
 

 

5 2VX23MC001 ABHISHEK MAHALINGA KADAGANVI FCD 
  

  

59 2VX23MC071 LISHA GUDIPATI FCD 
 

 

6 2VX23MC003 ABHISHEK ANIL AUDANKAR FCD 
  

  

60 2VX23MC073 MAHADEVI PATIL FCD 
 

 

7 2VX23MC004 ABHISHEK APPANNA BUDAVI FCD 
  

  

61 2VX23MC074 MAHANANDA SANJAY SHIPURE FCD 
 

 

8 2VX23MC005 ADITYA K TERADALI FCD 
  

  

62 2VX23MC075 MAHESHAKUMAR KAKHANDAKI FCD 
 

 

9 2VX23MC006 AISHWARYA AWATI FCD 
  

  

63 2VX23MC076 MAKTUMHUSSAIN A DESAI FCD 
 

       



VTU 25th CONVOCATION PART -II                            PG Eligible Student List 
28 

 

           
 

S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

 

64 2VX23MC077 MALLAYYA HIREMATH FCD 
 

118 2VX23MC148 SHRUTI R MANNOLKAR FCD 
 

 

65 2VX23MC078 MALLIK SULEMAN ATTAR FCD 
 

119 2VX23MC149 SHRUTI RAVASAB PATIL FCD 
 

 

66 2VX23MC079 MANASI RAJU HANAMSETH FCD 
 

120 2VX23MC150 SHRUTI SATAVEER BORAGANVE FCD 
 

 

67 2VX23MC080 MANJUNATH FCD 
 

121 2VX23MC151 SIDDHARTH FCD 
 

 

68 2VX23MC081 MANOJ HOLEYACHE FCD 
 

122 2VX23MC152 SIDRAM FCD 
 

 

69 2VX23MC082 MANOJ KUMAR FCD 
 

123 2VX23MC153 SOUJANYA SHREEDHAR BHASME FCD 
 

 

70 2VX23MC083 MANSOOR RAMAJAN MOKASHI FCD 
 

124 2VX23MC154 SOUMYA S MULIMANI FCD 
 

 

71 2VX23MC084 MAYURI VIJAY DHAMANEKAR FCD 
 

125 2VX23MC155 SOUMYA SANGAPPA UNKI FCD 
 

 

72 2VX23MC085 MEGHA KALLAPUR FCD 
 

126 2VX23MC156 SOUNDARYA GAJANAN KHURAPE FCD 
 

 

73 2VX23MC087 MOHAMMED AYAZ FCD 
 

127 2VX23MC158 SOURABH KALLOLE FCD 
 

 

74 2VX23MC088 MOHAMMEDMUSTAQ IBRAHIM KHAN FCD 
 

128 2VX23MC159 SUBHAN SAEEDAHMED SANDERWALE FCD 
 

 

75 2VX23MC089 MOHINI MOHAN PATIL FCD 
 

129 2VX23MC161 SUMANT MAHAVEER HOLKAR FCD 
 

 

76 2VX23MC090 NAGARAJ KUNTINATH JANAGOUDA FCD 
 

130 2VX23MC162 SUNENA RAMESH KAMBLE FCD 
 

 

77 2VX23MC091 NAKSHATRA NINGAPPA B PATIL FCD 
 

131 2VX23MC163 SUPREETA P MASAL FCD 
 

 

78 2VX23MC092 NARENDRA MANOHAR HANDE FCD 
 

132 2VX23MC164 SUPRIYA RAVASAB BALIKAI FCD 
 

 

79 2VX23MC093 NEHA SUDHIR SARANG FCD 
 

133 2VX23MC165 SWATI FCD 
 

 

80 2VX23MC094 NETRAVATI BHAVAKANNA KOLKAR FCD 
 

134 2VX23MC166 SWATI MAHADEV JANAWADE FCD 
 

 

81 2VX23MC096 NIKITA VASUDEV DALVI FCD 
 

135 2VX23MC167 TARUNNAM BABAJAN SAYYAD FCD 
 

 

82 2VX23MC097 NILESH ARUN SATPUTE FCD 
 

136 2VX23MC168 TRUPTI SURESH POWAR FCD 
 

 

83 2VX23MC098 OJAS KISHOR SHINDE FCD 
 

137 2VX23MC169 VAIBHAVI V NARAGUND FCD 
 

 

84 2VX23MC099 OMKAR KALGHATGI FCD 
 

138 2VX23MC170 VAIDEHI V SHIROL FCD 
 

 

85 2VX23MC101 PARASHARAM CHUDAPPA KANGRALKAR FCD 
 

139 2VX23MC171 VAISHALI FCD 
 

     

140 2VX23MC172 VAISHNAVI GOVIND DALVI FCD 
 

 

86 2VX23MC103 POOJA SANTOSH BANGODI FCD 
  

  

141 2VX23MC173 VAISHNAVI MUKESH FCD 
 

 

87 2VX23MC104 PRAJWAL A N FCD 
  

  

142 2VX23MC175 VAISHNAVI PATIL FCD 
 

 

88 2VX23MC105 PRAMOD CHALAWADI FCD 
  

  

143 2VX23MC176 VASUKI D NADGIR FCD 
 

 

89 2VX23MC106 PRASHANT SURESH PATIL FCD 
  

  

144 2VX23MC177 VEERESH L HOSAMANI FCD 
 

 

90 2VX23MC109 PRATIKSHA CHANDRAKANT KHEMALAPURE FCD 
  

  

145 2VX23MC178 VEERESH RAVEENDRA PYATIGOUDAR FCD 
 

      

 

91 2VX23MC110 PRATIKSHA MALLAPPA KOTE FCD 
  

  

146 2VX23MC179 VIJAYALAKSHMI G M FCD 
 

 

92 2VX23MC111 PREETAMSING BALUSING RAJAPUT FCD 
  

  

147 2VX23MC180 VIJAYKUMAR VASU MANE FCD 
 

 

93 2VX23MC112 PREM MOKASHI FCD 
  

  

148 2VX23MC181 VIKAS FCD 
 

 

94 2VX23MC114 RAJESHWARI MEESHI FCD 
  

  

149 2VX23MC182 VINAYAK SANDEEP CHOPADE FCD 
 

 

95 2VX23MC115 RAJSHEKHAR MAHESH ARALIMATTI FCD 
  

  

150 2VX23MC184 VISHWANATH MADIWALAR FCD 
 

 

96 2VX23MC116 RAJU FCD 
  

  

151 2VX23MC185 YASH S PASALKAR FCD 
 

 

97 2VX23MC117 RAMESH MAHADEVAPPA BUDARAKATTI FCD 
  

  

GURU NANAK DEV ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BIDAR 
 

 

98 2VX23MC118 RITU SANAJY PATIL FCD 
  

  

1 3GN23MC002 ADITYA JAGTAP FCD 
 

 

99 2VX23MC120 ROHIT PATIL FCD 
  

  

2 3GN23MC003 AMITH ALFRED FCD 
 

 

100 2VX23MC122 SAHANA MAHADEV GUTTANNAVAR FCD 
  

  

3 3GN23MC004 ARFA NISHATH FCD 
 

 

101 2VX23MC123 SAINATH PATIL FCD 
  

  

4 3GN23MC005 BASAVAKIRAN BIRADAR FCD 
 

 

102 2VX23MC124 SAMARTH SHANKAR LOKALUCHE FCD 
  

  

5 3GN23MC006 BHAGYA FCD 
 

 

103 2VX23MC125 SANDEEP KURALI FCD 
  

  

6 3GN23MC007 CHAYA PATIL FCD 
 

 

104 2VX23MC126 SANGEETHA R S FCD 
  

  

7 3GN23MC008 CHETAN A MUDALE FCD 
 

 

105 2VX23MC127 SANIYA S FCD 
  

  

8 3GN23MC009 DIANA FCD 
 

 

106 2VX23MC129 SANTOSH FCD 
  

  

9 3GN23MC011 FEROZ AHMED FCD 
 

 

107 2VX23MC132 SHASHIDHAR HIREMATH FCD 
  

  

10 3GN23MC012 HARSHITA FCD 
 

 

108 2VX23MC133 SHEETAL P RAJPUT FCD 
  

  

11 3GN23MC014 MD ASLAM PARVEZ FCD 
 

 

109 2VX23MC135 SHIVANI SANJIV DAVANKATTI FCD 
  

  

12 3GN23MC017 MERAJ FATIMA FCD 
 

 

110 2VX23MC136 SHIVARAJ BASALINGAPPA NEELANNAVAR FCD 
  

  

13 3GN23MC018 NILAMBIKA FCD 
 

      

 

111 2VX23MC137 SHIVARANJINI H FCD 
  

  

14 3GN23MC019 PALLAVI FCD 
 

 

112 2VX23MC138 SHIVASAGAR FCD 
  

  

15 3GN23MC020 PANKAJA FCD 
 

 

113 2VX23MC140 SHRAVANI SANJAY HARDI FCD 
  

  

16 3GN23MC022 PAVANKUMAR REDDY FCD 
 

 

114 2VX23MC143 SHRIDHAR MARUTI DESAI FCD 
  

  

17 3GN23MC023 PRAHLAD FCD 
 

 

115 2VX23MC145 SHRINIVAS BHARAT CHIKORDE FCD 
  

  

18 3GN23MC024 PRERANA SHARON FCD 
 

 

116 2VX23MC146 SHRISHAIL JADHAV FCD 
  

  

19 3GN23MC025 PRIYANKA FCD 
 

 

117 2VX23MC147 SHRUTI MOHITE FCD 
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20 3GN23MC027 SABA MUSKAN FCD 
 

41 3RB23MC045 T GOURISH FCD 
 

 

21 3GN23MC028 SANCHANA FCD 
 

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU GULBARGA 
 

 

22 3GN23MC029 SHAIK TAUSEEF FCD 
  

  

1 3VY22MC077 PRASANNA FCD 
 

 

23 3GN23MC032 SHRUTI FCD 
  

  

2 3VY22MC083 RANJITA FCD 
 

 

24 3GN23MC033 SIDRAMESHA FCD 
  

  

3 3VY22MC110 SUNIL FCD 
 

 

25 3GN23MC034 SNEHA SHIVANAND BIJJARAGI FCD 
  

  

4 3VY23MC001 ABHISHEK FCD 
 

 

26 3GN23MC035 SPURTI FCD 
  

  

5 3VY23MC002 AISHWARYA FCD 
 

 

27 3GN23MC036 SYED AJAZ AHMED FCD 
  

  

6 3VY23MC003 AKASH FCD 
 

 

28 3GN23MC038 SYED SHOEIB FCD 
  

  

7 3VY23MC004 ANITA FCD 
 

 

29 3GN23MC039 SYEDA ASNA MARYAM FCD 
  

  

8 3VY23MC006 ANJALI FCD 
 

 

30 3GN23MC040 TAHREEM FATIMA FCD 
  

  

9 3VY23MC007 ANKITA FCD 
 

 

31 3GN23MC041 TARUNKUMAR FCD 
  

  

10 3VY23MC008 ANKITA FCD 
 

 

32 3GN23MC042 TUBA MARIYAM FCD 
  

  

11 3VY23MC009 ANUPAMA G FCD 
 

 

BHEEMANNA KHANDRE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BHALKI 
  

  

12 3VY23MC010 ANURADHA FCD 
 

  

13 3VY23MC012 ASIF SAMEER FCD 
 

 

1 3RB20MC013 HEENA BEGUM FC 
  

  

14 3VY23MC013 BASAVARAJ MALIPATIL FCD 
 

 

2 3RB20MC019 MUDDA SUDHA FC 
  

  

15 3VY23MC015 BHAGYASHREE FCD 
 

 

3 3RB21MC002 AISHWARYA FC 
  

  

16 3VY23MC016 BHAGYASHREE FCD 
 

 

4 3RB21MC057 VILAS SC 
  

  

17 3VY23MC017 BHAGYASHREE FCD 
 

 

5 3RB22MC012 EMMANUEL FCD 
  

  

18 3VY23MC018 BHAGYASHREE FCD 
 

 

6 3RB22MC043 SHANTESH FCD 
  

  

19 3VY23MC019 BHOOMIKA FCD 
 

 

7 3RB23MC002 AKASH FCD 
  

  

20 3VY23MC020 BHOOMIKA REDDY S INGALKI FCD 
 

 

8 3RB23MC003 AKSHATA FCD 
  

  

21 3VY23MC021 CHETANA FCD 
 

 

9 3RB23MC004 AKSHATA FCD 
  

  

22 3VY23MC022 CHITRALEKHA FCD 
 

 

10 3RB23MC005 AKSHATHA FCD 
  

  

23 3VY23MC023 DANGAPUR SUNIL BABU FCD 
 

 

11 3RB23MC006 ANAND FCD 
  

  

24 3VY23MC024 FARHANA ANJUM FCD 
 

 

12 3RB23MC007 ANJALI FCD 
  

  

25 3VY23MC025 G BASAVARAJ FCD 
 

 

13 3RB23MC008 ANKITA FCD 
  

  

26 3VY23MC026 GANGABAI NEGINAL FCD 
 

 

14 3RB23MC012 ASHWINI BINDU FCD 
  

  

27 3VY23MC027 GANGADHAR RAVINDRA JANAKATTI FCD 
 

 

15 3RB23MC014 BHAGYASHREE FCD 
  

  

28 3VY23MC028 JYOTI FCD 
 

 

16 3RB23MC015 BHEEMREDDY FCD 
  

  

29 3VY23MC029 JYOTI ALANDE FCD 
 

 

17 3RB23MC016 DASHAVANTHAREDDY N A FCD 
  

  

30 3VY23MC031 KOMAL FCD 
 

 

18 3RB23MC017 DEEPIKA FCD 
  

  

31 3VY23MC032 KRUTIKA FCD 
 

 

19 3RB23MC018 DURGADEVI JOSHI FCD 
  

  

32 3VY23MC033 LAXMI R CHOUDHARI FCD 
 

 

20 3RB23MC019 GEETA FCD 
  

  

33 3VY23MC034 LAXMIPUTRA FCD 
 

 

21 3RB23MC020 GUNDAREDDY FCD 
  

  

34 3VY23MC035 LINGRAJ FCD 
 

 

22 3RB23MC022 JYOTI FCD 
  

  

35 3VY23MC036 LIYAKHATH BEGUM FCD 
 

 

23 3RB23MC023 KARAN FCD 
  

  

36 3VY23MC037 MAHADEVAPPA FCD 
 

 

24 3RB23MC024 KAVYA FCD 
  

  

37 3VY23MC038 MAHESH FCD 
 

 

25 3RB23MC025 MAHESH FCD 
  

  

38 3VY23MC039 MAHESH FCD 
 

 

26 3RB23MC026 MANJUNATH FCD 
  

  

39 3VY23MC040 MAMMADRAFEEK WALLIBAYI FCD 
 

 

27 3RB23MC028 MOHAMMED RAQHEEB FCD 
  

  

40 3VY23MC041 MAMTA FCD 
 

 

28 3RB23MC029 NEEKITA FCD 
  

  

41 3VY23MC042 MOHAMMAD ISMAIL ATTAR FCD 
 

 

29 3RB23MC031 PALLAVI FCD 
  

  

42 3VY23MC043 MOHAMMED RUMAN FCD 
 

 

30 3RB23MC032 POOJA FCD 
  

  

43 3VY23MC045 NAGAVENI AUTI FCD 
 

 

31 3RB23MC033 PRITI FCD 
  

  

44 3VY23MC046 NAVEEN FCD 
 

 

32 3RB23MC034 PRIYANKA FCD 
  

  

45 3VY23MC047 NEELAMMA FCD 
 

 

33 3RB23MC035 PRIYANKA FCD 
  

  

46 3VY23MC048 NEHA PATIL FCD 
 

 

34 3RB23MC037 SANDHYARANI BOROLE FCD 
  

  

47 3VY23MC049 NIKITA FCD 
 

 

35 3RB23MC038 SANGAMESH SHIVKUMAR DEVAPPA FCD 
  

  

48 3VY23MC050 PALLAVI FCD 
 

 

36 3RB23MC039 SANGEETA FCD 
  

  

49 3VY23MC051 PAVITRA FCD 
 

 

37 3RB23MC040 SHIVANAND FCD 
  

  

50 3VY23MC052 POOJA FCD 
 

 

38 3RB23MC041 SMITA MANE FCD 
  

  

51 3VY23MC053 PRAJWAL FCD 
 

 

39 3RB23MC042 SNEHA FCD 
  

  

52 3VY23MC056 PRIYANKA S PATIL FCD 
 

 

40 3RB23MC043 SRINATH J H FCD 
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53 3VY23MC057 RAGHOTTAM RAMESH PURANIK FCD 
 

25 4AD23MC027 NETHRAVATHI B FCD 
 

 

54 3VY23MC058 RAHUL FCD 
 

26 4AD23MC028 NISHCHITHA S G FCD 
 

 

55 3VY23MC059 RAJESHWARI FCD 
 

27 4AD23MC029 NISHITHA B M FCD 
 

 

56 3VY23MC060 RAKSHITA FCD 
 

28 4AD23MC030 PALLAVI H S FCD 
 

 

57 3VY23MC061 ROHINI S PEERHETTY FCD 
 

29 4AD23MC031 PALLAVI S S FCD 
 

 

58 3VY23MC062 ROHITA FCD 
 

30 4AD23MC032 PRAJWAL M N FCD 
 

 

59 3VY23MC063 SAI SONI FCD 
 

31 4AD23MC033 PRAMOD GOWDA M K FCD 
 

 

60 3VY23MC064 SAKSHI ANILKUMAR GHANATE FCD 
 

32 4AD23MC034 PRATHIMA A P FCD 
 

 

61 3VY23MC065 SANJANA FCD 
 

33 4AD23MC035 PUJASHREE G N FCD 
 

 

62 3VY23MC066 SARITA FCD 
 

34 4AD23MC036 RAJESH C S FCD 
 

 

63 3VY23MC067 SHASIKANTH FCD 
 

35 4AD23MC037 RAKSHITHA S FCD 
 

 

64 3VY23MC068 SHIVANI FCD 
 

36 4AD23MC038 RAKSHITHA V FCD 
 

 

65 3VY23MC069 SHREYAS GURURAJ BABALESHWAR FCD 
 

37 4AD23MC039 RISHIKA S FCD 
 

 

66 3VY23MC070 SHUBHAM FCD 
 

38 4AD23MC040 RUBIYA TASHWIN BEGUM FCD 
 

 

67 3VY23MC071 SHWETA FCD 
 

39 4AD23MC041 RUCHITHA C R FCD 
 

 

68 3VY23MC072 SHWETA FCD 
 

40 4AD23MC042 SABA MARIYAM FCD 
 

 

69 3VY23MC073 SOUMYA NASI FCD 
 

41 4AD23MC043 SACHIN H K FCD 
 

 

70 3VY23MC074 SPOORTI FCD 
 

42 4AD23MC044 SHREEDEEKSHA FCD 
 

 

71 3VY23MC075 SUMAN BIRADAR FCD 
 

43 4AD23MC045 SNEHA S FCD 
 

 

72 3VY23MC077 SURESH FCD 
 

44 4AD23MC046 SPANDANA D V FCD 
 

 

73 3VY23MC078 SWATI M SWAMI FCD 
 

45 4AD23MC047 SRINIVASMURTHY M FCD 
 

 

74 3VY23MC079 VAISHNAVI FCD 
 

46 4AD23MC048 TEJASHWINI P FCD 
 

 

75 3VY23MC080 VAISHNAVI FCD 
 

47 4AD23MC049 VAISHNAVI Y S FCD 
 

 

76 3VY23MC081 VAISHNAVI FCD 
 

48 4AD23MC050 VARSHITHA H S FCD 
 

 

77 3VY23MC082 VAISHNAVI S NATIKAR FCD 
 

49 4AD23MC051 VARUN G FCD 
 

 

78 3VY23MC083 VEERESH FCD 
 

50 4AD23MC052 YASHASHWINI S G FCD 
 

 

79 3VY23MC085 VINAYAK FCD 
 

51 4AD23MC054 YOGESH M T FCD 
 

 

80 3VY23MC086 VINOD J TIBASHETTY FCD 
 

BAPUJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 
DAVANGERE 

 

 

81 3VY23MC087 YESHODA FCD 
  

  

1 4BD22MC032 KOTRESH H M FCD 
 

 

ATME COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MYSORE 
  

  

2 4BD22MC112 VEENA M K FCD 
 

 

1 4AD23MC001 ANUSHA D K FCD 
  

  

3 4BD23MC001 ABHILASH P FCD 
 

 

2 4AD23MC002 ARCHANA B M FCD 
  

  

4 4BD23MC002 ABHISHEK J M FCD 
 

 

3 4AD23MC003 ARUNA S FCD 
  

  

5 4BD23MC003 ABHISHEK P M FCD 
 

 

4 4AD23MC004 BHARATHKUMAR M FCD 
  

  

6 4BD23MC004 AISHWARYA H G FCD 
 

 

5 4AD23MC005 BHAVANI K N FCD 
  

  

7 4BD23MC005 AISHWARYA PATIL FCD 
 

 

6 4AD23MC006 CHAITHRA C FCD 
  

  

8 4BD23MC006 AJAY R J FCD 
 

 

7 4AD23MC007 DHANUSH B S FCD 
  

  

9 4BD23MC007 AKASH D H FCD 
 

 

8 4AD23MC008 DISHA R FCD 
  

  

10 4BD23MC008 AKASH M FCD 
 

 

9 4AD23MC009 DIVYASHREE Y FCD 
  

  

11 4BD23MC009 AKASH R FCD 
 

 

10 4AD23MC010 HAJINASH T H FCD 
  

  

12 4BD23MC010 AKSHITH S H FCD 
 

 

11 4AD23MC011 HARSHAVARDHAN S FCD 
  

  

13 4BD23MC011 AMRUTHA HANDRAL FCD 
 

 

12 4AD23MC012 HARSHITHA K R FCD 
  

  

14 4BD23MC012 AMULYA K FCD 
 

 

13 4AD23MC013 HEMA K FCD 
  

  

15 4BD23MC013 ANJALI H V FCD 
 

 

14 4AD23MC015 KARTHIKE R FCD 
  

  

16 4BD23MC014 ANKITH B P FCD 
 

 

15 4AD23MC016 LEELA G P FCD 
  

  

17 4BD23MC015 ANUSHA K FCD 
 

 

16 4AD23MC017 MADHUSHREE H P FCD 
  

  

18 4BD23MC016 ANUSHA K C FCD 
 

 

17 4AD23MC018 MADHUSHREE K FCD 
  

  

19 4BD23MC017 ANUSHA K S FCD 
 

 

18 4AD23MC019 MANJUNATH P FCD 
  

  

20 4BD23MC018 ANUSHA MANJUNATH SABOJI FCD 
 

 

19 4AD23MC020 MEGHANA J FCD 
  

  

21 4BD23MC019 BASAVARAJA K H FCD 
 

 

20 4AD23MC021 MEGHANA M V FCD 
  

  

22 4BD23MC020 BHARATH N FCD 
 

 

21 4AD23MC022 MEGHANA P FCD 
  

  

23 4BD23MC021 BHARATHKUMAR D FCD 
 

 

22 4AD23MC024 MONISHA A R FCD 
  

  

24 4BD23MC022 BHAVANA K G FCD 
 

 

23 4AD23MC025 MOUNASHREE M FCD 
  

  

25 4BD23MC023 BHOOMIKA G S FCD 
 

 

24 4AD23MC026 NANDEESH JAGADEESH HONNATTI FCD 
  

  

26 4BD23MC024 BHOOMIKA H S FCD 
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27 4BD23MC025 BINDU S V FCD 
 

81 4BD23MC083 MUSTHABSHIRA FCD 
 

 

28 4BD23MC026 CHAITHRA S FCD 
 

82 4BD23MC084 N BASAVANAGOWDA FCD 
 

 

29 4BD23MC027 CHAITRA K A FCD 
 

83 4BD23MC085 NAGAVENI M FCD 
 

 

30 4BD23MC028 CHANDANA A FCD 
 

84 4BD23MC086 NANDA KADLIMATTI FCD 
 

 

31 4BD23MC029 CHANDANA R FCD 
 

85 4BD23MC087 NANDINI R V FCD 
 

 

32 4BD23MC030 CHANDRIKA T G FCD 
 

86 4BD23MC088 NANDINI S FCD 
 

 

33 4BD23MC031 CHARAN G FCD 
 

87 4BD23MC089 NAYANA C S FCD 
 

 

34 4BD23MC032 CHETANKUMAR A N FCD 
 

88 4BD23MC090 NAYANA H M FCD 
 

 

35 4BD23MC033 CHINMAYI C FCD 
 

89 4BD23MC091 NAYANA K FCD 
 

 

36 4BD23MC034 CHITRA H FCD 
 

90 4BD23MC092 NEHA SULTANA M FCD 
 

 

37 4BD23MC035 D K CHANDANA FCD 
 

91 4BD23MC093 NIKITHA K V FCD 
 

 

38 4BD23MC036 D N PREMA FCD 
 

92 4BD23MC094 NISARGA K V FCD 
 

 

39 4BD23MC037 DARSHAN G FCD 
 

93 4BD23MC095 NITHIN G A FCD 
 

 

40 4BD23MC038 DARSHAN N FCD 
 

94 4BD23MC096 NITHYA C FCD 
 

 

41 4BD23MC039 DARSHAN N REVANKAR FCD 
 

95 4BD23MC097 PAHEEMA M P G FCD 
 

 

42 4BD23MC040 DEEKSHITHA T FCD 
 

96 4BD23MC098 PALLAVI G B FCD 
 

 

43 4BD23MC041 DEEPTHI K FCD 
 

97 4BD23MC099 PALLAVI P S FCD 
 

 

44 4BD23MC042 DEVAPRIYA SAHADEVAN FCD 
 

98 4BD23MC100 PAVAN T N FCD 
 

 

45 4BD23MC043 DHANYA KUMAR C T FCD 
 

99 4BD23MC101 PAVITHRA B V FCD 
 

 

46 4BD23MC044 DIVYA G K FCD 
 

100 4BD23MC102 PAVITHRA R B FCD 
 

 

47 4BD23MC045 DIVYA KALLAPPA GOUDRA FCD 
 

101 4BD23MC103 POORNIMA V Y FCD 
 

 

48 4BD23MC046 GANESH M FCD 
 

102 4BD23MC104 PRADEEP KANTHAPPA HIREBIDIRE FCD 
 

 

49 4BD23MC047 GANESH MARUTI DAMODAR FCD 
 

103 4BD23MC105 PRAJWAL D FCD 
 

 

50 4BD23MC049 GURUPRASAD H S FCD 
 

104 4BD23MC106 PRAMOD KUMAR M FCD 
 

 

51 4BD23MC050 HARSHITA G P FCD 
 

105 4BD23MC108 PREETHI V PUJAR FCD 
 

 

52 4BD23MC051 HARSHITHA K FCD 
 

106 4BD23MC109 PRIYA G K FCD 
 

 

53 4BD23MC052 HEBAH AISHA S FCD 
 

107 4BD23MC110 PRIYANKA LG FCD 
 

 

54 4BD23MC053 JAFAR SADAQ FCD 
 

108 4BD23MC111 PRIYANKA N C FCD 
 

 

55 4BD23MC054 JAYASHREE P FCD 
 

109 4BD23MC112 PRIYANKA P FCD 
 

 

56 4BD23MC056 JYOTHI S NIBAGUR FCD 
 

110 4BD23MC113 PRIYANKA S FCD 
 

 

57 4BD23MC057 JYOTI SURESH HOLI FCD 
 

111 4BD23MC114 PUSHPA SAHANA M FCD 
 

 

58 4BD23MC058 K SINCHANA FCD 
 

112 4BD23MC115 RACHANA A JAIN FCD 
 

 

59 4BD23MC059 KALLESHA G M FCD 
 

113 4BD23MC116 RADHIKA K FCD 
 

 

60 4BD23MC060 KAVYA B M FCD 
 

114 4BD23MC117 RAKESH S N FCD 
 

 

61 4BD23MC062 KAVYA R SARATHI FCD 
 

115 4BD23MC118 RAKSHITHA B V FCD 
 

 

62 4BD23MC063 KEERTHI N S FCD 
 

116 4BD23MC119 RAKSHITHA K R FCD 
 

 

63 4BD23MC064 LEELA M FCD 
 

117 4BD23MC120 RAKSHITHA K S FCD 
 

 

64 4BD23MC065 MAHALAXMI V FCD 
 

118 4BD23MC121 RAMITHA K S FCD 
 

 

65 4BD23MC066 MAHAMAD MUSTAF K C FCD 
 

119 4BD23MC122 RAMYA K S FCD 
 

 

66 4BD23MC067 MALIK RIHAN S K FCD 
 

120 4BD23MC123 RANGANATHA S L FCD 
 

 

67 4BD23MC068 MALLIK JELANY FCD 
 

121 4BD23MC124 RANJEETHA A BHIMAKKANAVAR FCD 
 

 

68 4BD23MC069 MANIKANTA S PATIL FCD 
 

122 4BD23MC126 RUCHITHA P B FCD 
 

 

69 4BD23MC070 MANJUNATH B B FCD 
 

123 4BD23MC127 RUDRASWAMY M S FCD 
 

 

70 4BD23MC071 MANOJ G E FCD 
 

124 4BD23MC128 SAHANA N S FCD 
 

 

71 4BD23MC072 MEGHA H K FCD 
 

125 4BD23MC129 SAHANA S S FCD 
 

 

72 4BD23MC073 MEGHANA M FCD 
 

126 4BD23MC130 SAIF ALI KHAN M R FCD 
 

 

73 4BD23MC074 MEGHANA S FCD 
 

127 4BD23MC131 SANA G FCD 
 

 

74 4BD23MC075 MEGHASHREE M V FCD 
 

128 4BD23MC132 SANDHYA S FCD 
 

 

75 4BD23MC077 MOHAMED ABBUBAKKAR SIDDIQ FC 
 

129 4BD23MC133 SANGAMESH FCD 
 

 

76 4BD23MC078 MOHAMED SADIQH FCD 
 

130 4BD23MC134 SANGEETHA R NAGENAHALLI FCD 
 

 

77 4BD23MC079 MOHAMMED AZAM FCD 
 

131 4BD23MC135 SANJAY B K FCD 
 

 

78 4BD23MC080 MOHAMMED GOUSE RAZA FCD 
 

132 4BD23MC136 SANJAY K S FCD 
 

 

79 4BD23MC081 MOHAMMED JAFFAR GANJUR FCD 
 

133 4BD23MC137 SANJAY S FCD 
 

 

80 4BD23MC082 MURALI KARTHIK CHEGORE FCD 
 

134 4BD23MC138 SANTHOSHIMA WADAWADAGI FCD 
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135 4BD23MC139 SARVAMANGALA B N FCD 
 

20 4CA23MC021 KAVYA M FCD 
 

 

136 4BD23MC140 SHEETHAL K S FCD 
 

21 4CA23MC022 KIRAN GOWDA A S FCD 
 

 

137 4BD23MC141 SHIVA KUMAR B FCD 
 

22 4CA23MC023 KRUTHI R FCD 
 

 

138 4BD23MC142 SHIVAKUMARA D R FCD 
 

23 4CA23MC024 KRUTHIKA M K FCD 
 

 

139 4BD23MC143 SHRAVANAKUMAR BELLATTI FCD 
 

24 4CA23MC025 MADAN GOWDA S P FCD 
 

 

140 4BD23MC144 SHREEDEVI A B FCD 
 

25 4CA23MC026 MAHESHWARI M FCD 
 

 

141 4BD23MC145 SHREEVANI S FCD 
 

26 4CA23MC027 MANASA K T FCD 
 

 

142 4BD23MC146 SHREYA BASAVARAJ KULAKARNI FCD 
 

27 4CA23MC028 S P MONISHA FCD 
 

 

143 4BD23MC147 SHREYAS PRAVEEN HANJI FCD 
 

28 4CA23MC029 NAMRUTHA B FCD 
 

 

144 4BD23MC148 SINDHU KARIGER FCD 
 

29 4CA23MC030 NAVEEN KUMARA FCD 
 

 

145 4BD23MC149 SIRISH A S FCD 
 

30 4CA23MC031 PARINITHA T R FCD 
 

 

146 4BD23MC150 SMITHA H H FCD 
 

31 4CA23MC032 PAVANVENKATESH R FCD 
 

 

147 4BD23MC151 SOUJANYA A S FCD 
 

32 4CA23MC033 PRASAD R P FCD 
 

 

148 4BD23MC153 SUBRAHMANYA K FCD 
 

33 4CA23MC034 PREETHI K C FCD 
 

 

149 4BD23MC154 SUCHITHRA C FCD 
 

34 4CA23MC035 PREETHI T M FCD 
 

 

150 4BD23MC155 SUDEEPA M FCD 
 

35 4CA23MC036 RAGHUNANDAN C M FCD 
 

 

151 4BD23MC156 SUMANTH J FCD 
 

36 4CA23MC037 RAKESH V K FCD 
 

 

152 4BD23MC157 SUPRIYA KULER FCD 
 

37 4CA23MC038 SANJANA K V FCD 
 

 

153 4BD23MC158 SUPRIYA P S FCD 
 

38 4CA23MC039 SHILPA R S FCD 
 

 

154 4BD23MC159 SWATHI G K FCD 
 

39 4CA23MC040 TEJAS GOWDA B FCD 
 

 

155 4BD23MC160 SWATHI G R FCD 
 

40 4CA23MC041 THEJASHWINI J S FCD 
 

 

156 4BD23MC161 SWATHI K V FCD 
 

41 4CA23MC042 VARUN Y R FCD 
 

 

157 4BD23MC162 SYED MOHAMMED MUSTAFA FCD 
 

42 4CA23MC043 VIJAY R M FCD 
 

 

158 4BD23MC163 TEJU S V FCD 
 

43 4CA23MC044 YADHUNANDHAN D K FCD 
 

 

159 4BD23MC165 TRUPTHI K R FCD 
 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU NATIONAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
SHIMOGA 

 

 

160 4BD23MC166 USHA N FCD 
  

  

1 4JN23MC001 ABDUL NASIR FCD 
 

 

161 4BD23MC167 V SAI DHARMATEJA FCD 
  

  

2 4JN23MC002 ABHISHEK P FCD 
 

 

162 4BD23MC168 VAISHNAVI A DIXIT FCD 
  

  

3 4JN23MC003 AISHWARYA M K FCD 
 

 

163 4BD23MC169 VAISHNAVI R S FCD 
  

  

4 4JN23MC004 AKASH C N FCD 
 

 

164 4BD23MC170 VARUN KUMAR A M FC 
  

  

5 4JN23MC005 AMBIKA U FCD 
 

 

165 4BD23MC171 VIJAYKUMAR N FCD 
  

  

6 4JN23MC006 AMTUL MATEENA SULTANA FCD 
 

 

166 4BD23MC172 VIKAS D J FCD 
  

  

7 4JN23MC007 ANAS ADNAN ALI FCD 
 

 

167 4BD23MC173 VINAYKUMAR Y MIRAJAKAR FCD 
  

  

8 4JN23MC008 ANKITHA L S FCD 
 

 

168 4BD23MC174 ZOYAHASHMI FCD 
  

  

9 4JN23MC010 ARPITHA B V FCD 
 

 

CAUVERY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANDYA 
  

  

10 4JN23MC011 ARPITHA C R FCD 
 

 

1 4CA23MC001 AISHWARYA B P FCD 
  

  

11 4JN23MC012 ARUN N SHET FCD 
 

 

2 4CA23MC002 ANU GOWDA S FCD 
  

  

12 4JN23MC013 ASHA M P FCD 
 

 

3 4CA23MC003 ANUSHA M FCD 
  

  

13 4JN23MC014 BHOOMIKA K FCD 
 

 

4 4CA23MC004 BHAVANI B FCD 
  

  

14 4JN23MC015 BRIJESH J FCD 
 

 

5 4CA23MC005 BHOOMIKA P S FCD 
  

  

15 4JN23MC016 CHANDAN T FCD 
 

 

6 4CA23MC006 BINDU S S FCD 
  

  

16 4JN23MC017 CHANDANA B N FCD 
 

 

7 4CA23MC007 CHANDANA S R FCD 
  

  

17 4JN23MC018 CHANDANA G O FCD 
 

 

8 4CA23MC008 CHETHAN B C FCD 
  

  

18 4JN23MC019 CHAYA G P FCD 
 

 

9 4CA23MC009 CHETHANA M C FCD 
  

  

19 4JN23MC020 CHETHAN R FCD 
 

 

10 4CA23MC010 DARSHAN H S FCD 
  

  

20 4JN23MC021 CHINMAY R C FCD 
 

 

11 4CA23MC011 DARSHAN S M FCD 
  

  

21 4JN23MC022 CHIRAG FCD 
 

 

12 4CA23MC012 DHANUSHREE M S FCD 
  

  

22 4JN23MC023 DARSHAN N P FCD 
 

 

13 4CA23MC013 GAGAN R FCD 
  

  

23 4JN23MC024 DEEPA B JOGI FCD 
 

 

14 4CA23MC014 GOWTHAM V N FCD 
  

  

24 4JN23MC025 DINESH B G FCD 
 

 

15 4CA23MC016 HARSHITHA R FCD 
  

  

25 4JN23MC026 DISHA M G FCD 
 

 

16 4CA23MC017 HARSHITHASHREE M C FCD 
  

  

26 4JN23MC027 EKANTH G R FCD 
 

 

17 4CA23MC018 HEMA M FCD 
  

  

27 4JN23MC028 FARIYA BANU F FCD 
 

 

18 4CA23MC019 INDRA M FCD 
  

  

28 4JN23MC029 FIZAEERUM FCD 
 

 

19 4CA23MC020 JEEVITHA M C FCD 
  

  

29 4JN23MC030 G SATHISH FCD 
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30 4JN23MC031 GOWTHAMI S G FCD 
 

84 4JN23MC088 SAMARTH K V FCD 
 

 

31 4JN23MC032 HARSHAVARDHANA H A FCD 
 

85 4JN23MC089 SANDYA S P FCD 
 

 

32 4JN23MC033 HARSHITHA P V FCD 
 

86 4JN23MC090 SHASHANK N R FCD 
 

 

33 4JN23MC034 JAYANTH MANE FCD 
 

87 4JN23MC091 SHASHANKA S K FCD 
 

 

34 4JN23MC035 JOY P FCD 
 

88 4JN23MC092 SHRINIVAS SADANAND BULBULE FCD 
 

 

35 4JN23MC036 KAVANA R FCD 
 

89 4JN23MC093 SHRIYA GURURAJ HEGDE FCD 
 

 

36 4JN23MC037 KAVITA B M FCD 
 

90 4JN23MC094 SHRUSTI REVAYYA HIREMATH FCD 
 

 

37 4JN23MC038 KAVYA S FCD 
 

91 4JN23MC095 SINCHANA B FCD 
 

 

38 4JN23MC039 KEERTHI K FCD 
 

92 4JN23MC096 SOUMYA FCD 
 

 

39 4JN23MC040 KIRAN H N FCD 
 

93 4JN23MC097 SOUNDARYA B FCD 
 

 

40 4JN23MC041 KIRAN T FCD 
 

94 4JN23MC098 SPOORTHI M PAWAR FCD 
 

 

41 4JN23MC042 KRUTHIKA N FCD 
 

95 4JN23MC099 SRINIVAS S FCD 
 

 

42 4JN23MC043 KRUTHIKA S FCD 
 

96 4JN23MC100 SUHANA ABIDALI KHAN FCD 
 

 

43 4JN23MC044 KUSHAL S FCD 
 

97 4JN23MC101 SUHAS S FCD 
 

 

44 4JN23MC045 KUSUMA B S FCD 
 

98 4JN23MC102 SUMANTH N S FCD 
 

 

45 4JN23MC047 MANOJ P FCD 
 

99 4JN23MC103 SUMUKHA K FCD 
 

 

46 4JN23MC048 MEGHA S P FCD 
 

100 4JN23MC104 SUNAINA RAJ FCD 
 

 

47 4JN23MC049 MEGHANA D FCD 
 

101 4JN23MC105 SWAPNA T FCD 
 

 

48 4JN23MC050 MEGHANA K R FCD 
 

102 4JN23MC106 SWATHI D FCD 
 

 

49 4JN23MC051 MUKTHA S K FCD 
 

103 4JN23MC107 SYEDA MUSKAN S FCD 
 

 

50 4JN23MC052 NAGASHREE S G FCD 
 

104 4JN23MC108 TANUJA S M FCD 
 

 

51 4JN23MC053 NAMRATHA G FCD 
 

105 4JN23MC109 TEJASWINI P FCD 
 

 

52 4JN23MC054 NANDISH NAGARAJ BANAD FCD 
 

106 4JN23MC110 THANUJA V FCD 
 

 

53 4JN23MC055 NASEEBA KHANUM FCD 
 

107 4JN23MC111 THEERTHA V V FCD 
 

 

54 4JN23MC056 NAVEENA B S FCD 
 

108 4JN23MC112 VAISHNAVI C P FCD 
 

 

55 4JN23MC057 NETHISH T FCD 
 

109 4JN23MC113 VAISHNAVI H G FCD 
 

 

56 4JN23MC058 NIKITHA D S FCD 
 

110 4JN23MC114 VARUN KUMAR S J FCD 
 

 

57 4JN23MC059 NIRMALA K V FCD 
 

111 4JN23MC115 VINDHYA H G FCD 
 

 

58 4JN23MC060 NISARGA P S FCD 
 

112 4JN23MC116 VINOD C M FCD 
 

 

59 4JN23MC062 NISHCHITHA D FCD 
 

113 4JN23MC117 VISMITHA V FCD 
 

 

60 4JN23MC063 NITHISH D FCD 
 

114 4JN23MC118 YASHASWINI K V FCD 
 

 

61 4JN23MC064 POOJA T B FCD 
 

115 4JN23MC119 YUVARAJ E FCD 
 

 

62 4JN23MC065 PRAJWAL D JADHAV FCD 
 

116 4JN23MC120 ZAKIYA FARHEEN FCD 
 

 

63 4JN23MC066 PRAJWAL G M FCD 
 

MAHARAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY THANDAVAPURA 
MYSURU 

 

 

64 4JN23MC068 PRAJWAL SINGH G FCD 
  

  

1 4MN23MC001 ABDUL TANVEER J FCD 
 

 

65 4JN23MC069 PRAMUKH K S FCD 
  

  

2 4MN23MC002 AKASH Y U FCD 
 

 

66 4JN23MC070 PREETHI G U FCD 
  

  

3 4MN23MC004 ASHOKA K Y FCD 
 

 

67 4JN23MC071 PREETHI R FCD 
  

  

4 4MN23MC005 BINDU K N FCD 
 

 

68 4JN23MC072 PRIYA P S FCD 
  

  

5 4MN23MC006 CHETHAN Y N FCD 
 

 

69 4JN23MC073 PRIYANKA B C FCD 
  

  

6 4MN23MC007 CHITHRA K G FCD 
 

 

70 4JN23MC074 PRIYANKA G V FCD 
  

  

7 4MN23MC008 DAKSHINA GOWDA N P FCD 
 

 

71 4JN23MC075 PRIYANKA R FCD 
  

  

8 4MN23MC009 DAYANA S L FCD 
 

 

72 4JN23MC076 RAGHUNANDAN N V FCD 
  

  

9 4MN23MC011 GEETHANJALI M FCD 
 

 

73 4JN23MC077 RAKSHITHA M FCD 
  

  

10 4MN23MC012 GOWTHAMI K S FCD 
 

 

74 4JN23MC078 RANJITHA B J FCD 
  

  

11 4MN23MC013 HARISH KUMAR V FCD 
 

 

75 4JN23MC079 RAZIYA SULTANA FCD 
  

  

12 4MN23MC014 HARSHA J FCD 
 

 

76 4JN23MC080 RECHAL FCD 
  

  

13 4MN23MC015 HARSHITHA Y FCD 
 

 

77 4JN23MC081 REKHA B FCD 
  

  

14 4MN23MC016 HEMANTH G N FCD 
 

 

78 4JN23MC082 REVATHI H S FCD 
  

  

15 4MN23MC017 IMPANA M SHETTY FCD 
 

 

79 4JN23MC083 ROHINI D R FCD 
  

  

16 4MN23MC018 ISIRI M D FCD 
 

 

80 4JN23MC084 ROHITH N FCD 
  

  

17 4MN23MC019 JNANESHWARI FCD 
 

 

81 4JN23MC085 ROOPA H K FCD 
  

  

18 4MN23MC020 KAVANA K R FCD 
 

 

82 4JN23MC086 SAHANA B K FCD 
  

  

19 4MN23MC021 KUSSUM T FCD 
 

 

83 4JN23MC087 SAHANA H FCD 
  

  

20 4MN23MC022 KUSUMA C P FCD 
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21 4MN23MC023 LAVANYA D R FCD 
 

26 4PM23MC027 NIHARIKA K S FCD 
 

 

22 4MN23MC024 MADHUSOODHAN B FCD 
 

27 4PM23MC028 NITHIKSHA PATEL G S FCD 
 

 

23 4MN23MC025 MAHESH KUMAR S FCD 
 

28 4PM23MC029 OSWIN DOMINIC FCD 
 

 

24 4MN23MC026 MEGHANA S FCD 
 

29 4PM23MC030 PRASHANTH C S FCD 
 

 

25 4MN23MC027 MEGHANA S FCD 
 

30 4PM23MC031 PRATIBHA K FCD 
 

 

26 4MN23MC028 MEGHANA Y A FCD 
 

31 4PM23MC032 RAKSHITHA G FCD 
 

 

27 4MN23MC030 MOHAMMED FAIZ KHAN M I FCD 
 

32 4PM23MC033 RAVI R FCD 
 

 

28 4MN23MC031 MOHAMMED RAYAAN FCD 
 

33 4PM23MC034 SAFA FARZIN F FCD 
 

 

29 4MN23MC033 NISARGA N FCD 
 

34 4PM23MC035 SAGARIKA K G FCD 
 

 

30 4MN23MC034 PAVAN KUMAR S FCD 
 

35 4PM23MC036 SAHANA T R FCD 
 

 

31 4MN23MC035 POOJA R FCD 
 

36 4PM23MC037 SANDHYA M Y FCD 
 

 

32 4MN23MC037 PRIYA A L FCD 
 

37 4PM23MC038 SANIKA N S FCD 
 

 

33 4MN23MC038 PRIYANKA N M FCD 
 

38 4PM23MC039 SHASHANK S FCD 
 

 

34 4MN23MC039 PRIYANKA S FCD 
 

39 4PM23MC040 SINCHANA B R FCD 
 

 

35 4MN23MC040 PRUTHVI S SHEKAR FCD 
 

40 4PM23MC041 SOUMYA S FCD 
 

 

36 4MN23MC041 PUNITH KUMAR R FCD 
 

41 4PM23MC042 SOWMYA S FCD 
 

 

37 4MN23MC042 RAKSHITHA G B FCD 
 

42 4PM23MC043 SPANDANA R PATIL FCD 
 

 

38 4MN23MC044 ROHINI VEDAVYASA VARAKHEDI FCD 
 

43 4PM23MC044 SUDHAKAR S FCD 
 

 

39 4MN23MC046 SANJAY T K FCD 
 

44 4PM23MC045 SWATHI M P FCD 
 

 

40 4MN23MC047 SATHISH A FCD 
 

45 4PM23MC046 TEJU K G FCD 
 

 

41 4MN23MC048 SHRINIVAS JAYATEERTH KALKOTI FCD 
 

46 4PM23MC047 VARUN D P FCD 
 

 

42 4MN23MC049 SNEHALAKSHMI FCD 
 

47 4PM23MC048 VARUN PATIL S R FCD 
 

 

43 4MN23MC050 SOFIYA P FCD 
 

48 4PM23MC049 VEDANTH B L FCD 
 

 

44 4MN23MC051 SONIKA S N FCD 
 

49 4PM23MC050 VILASINI K P FCD 
 

 

45 4MN23MC052 VANDANA M FCD 
 

50 4PM23MC051 YASHASWINI FCD 
 

 

MANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING, 
MOODABIDRI 

 

SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ,MANGALORE 
 

  

1 4SH22MC005 ANISH KUMAR FCD 
 

 

1 4MT22MC052 SUHA SHAKEER FCD 
  

  

2 4SH22MC022 HARSHITH NAIR FCD 
 

 

PES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, SHIMOGA 
  

  

3 4SH22MC034 MOHITH A S FCD 
 

  

4 4SH22MC050 RIJESH P S FCD 
 

 

1 4PM23MC001 AKASH K H FCD 
  

  

5 4SH22MC053 SANDEEP NAYAK FCD 
 

 

2 4PM23MC002 AKSHATHA B E FCD 
  

  

6 4SH22MC061 SUMANTH K FCD 
 

 

3 4PM23MC003 AMITH KUMAR B FCD 
  

  

7 4SH22MC062 SUMITH P V FCD 
 

 

4 4PM23MC004 AMRUTHA P FCD 
  

  

8 4SH22MC073 YADHUGOVIND C FCD 
 

 

5 4PM23MC005 ANKITHA B FCD 
  

  

9 4SH23MC001 ABHINETRI FCD 
 

 

6 4PM23MC006 ANUSHA KENCHANAGOUDA MUDIGOUDRA FCD 
  

  

10 4SH23MC002 ADITHYA KUMAR FCD 
 

      

 

7 4PM23MC007 BHAVANA A FCD 
  

  

11 4SH23MC003 AISHWARYA B R FCD 
 

 

8 4PM23MC008 BHOOMIKA M G FCD 
  

  

12 4SH23MC004 AJAY FCD 
 

 

9 4PM23MC009 BHOOMIKA M N FCD 
  

  

13 4SH23MC005 AJEY FCD 
 

 

10 4PM23MC010 CHINMAYI P KODUR FCD 
  

  

14 4SH23MC006 AKASH K FCD 
 

 

11 4PM23MC011 DARSHAN H J FCD 
  

  

15 4SH23MC007 AKHIL P FCD 
 

 

12 4PM23MC012 DEEPIKA S FCD 
  

  

16 4SH23MC008 ANJALI HANAMANTH CHOUDAKI FCD 
 

 

13 4PM23MC013 DHANUSH P FCD 
  

  

17 4SH23MC009 ANUP SHIVANAND NAIK FCD 
 

 

14 4PM23MC014 GANESH PRASAD S V FCD 
  

  

18 4SH23MC010 ARCHANA B V FCD 
 

 

15 4PM23MC015 GOWRAVI K FCD 
  

  

19 4SH23MC011 ARPITHA K R FCD 
 

 

16 4PM23MC016 K C ASHIK FCD 
  

  

20 4SH23MC012 ASHIKA RAJESH NAYAK FCD 
 

 

17 4PM23MC018 KAVYASHREE M K FCD 
  

  

21 4SH23MC013 ASHWIN S FCD 
 

 

18 4PM23MC019 MAHENDRA N M FCD 
  

  

22 4SH23MC014 BHARATHESH K FCD 
 

 

19 4PM23MC020 MANOJ B S FCD 
  

  

23 4SH23MC015 BHAVISH P K FCD 
 

 

20 4PM23MC021 MANU FCD 
  

  

24 4SH23MC016 BHAVISHA FCD 
 

 

21 4PM23MC022 MEGHA G S FCD 
  

  

25 4SH23MC017 CHAITHANYA K P FCD 
 

 

22 4PM23MC023 MEGHANA C V FCD 
  

  

26 4SH23MC018 CHAITRA MANJUNATH NAIK FCD 
 

 

23 4PM23MC024 MOINUDDIN FCD 
  

  

27 4SH23MC019 CHARAN NAIK FCD 
 

 

24 4PM23MC025 NANDANA K S FCD 
  

  

28 4SH23MC020 DAINIK B L FCD 
 

 

25 4PM23MC026 NAYANA R FCD 
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29 4SH23MC021 DEEKSHITH KUMAR M FCD 
 

83 4SH23MC076 SUNIL K FCD 
 

 

30 4SH23MC022 DEVARAJ P FCD 
 

84 4SH23MC077 VAJRAKSHI FCD 
 

 

31 4SH23MC023 DHANUNJAYA T FCD 
 

85 4SH23MC078 VINYAS B G FCD 
 

 

32 4SH23MC024 DHARINI B FCD 
 

86 4SH23MC079 VISHNUNATH P FCD 
 

 

33 4SH23MC025 DINESH S FCD 
 

87 4SH23MC080 YOGITHA FCD 
 

 

34 4SH23MC026 GHANSHYAM PUNEETH KUMAR FCD 
 

SRINIVAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ,MANGALORE 
 

 

35 4SH23MC027 GREESHMA DINESH BHAT FCD 
  

  

1 4SN23MC001 AMAL VARKEY FCD 
 

 

36 4SH23MC028 GURUDATH TULUPULE FCD 
  

  

2 4SN23MC002 AMRUTHA FCD 
 

 

37 4SH23MC029 JABEZ HOSHIYA ELIZER FCD 
  

  

3 4SN23MC003 ANJANA ROSAMMA FCD 
 

 

38 4SH23MC030 JOEL FCD 
  

  

4 4SN23MC004 ANUSHA KAMATH FCD 
 

 

39 4SH23MC031 KARTHIK RAI G FCD 
  

  

5 4SN23MC005 ANUSHREE FCD 
 

 

40 4SH23MC032 KARTIK NAIK FCD 
  

  

6 4SN23MC006 ANVITHA D FCD 
 

 

41 4SH23MC033 KEERTHI FCD 
  

  

7 4SN23MC007 ARCHANA K FCD 
 

 

42 4SH23MC034 KIRAN A FCD 
  

  

8 4SN23MC008 ARPITHA V FCD 
 

 

43 4SH23MC035 KSHITHIJ SANGAM FCD 
  

  

9 4SN23MC009 BHAVITH KUMAR B C FCD 
 

 

44 4SH23MC036 KUMARA SHIVANANDA LAYADAGUNDI FCD 
  

  

10 4SN23MC010 CHAITHALI C SHETTY FCD 
 

 

45 4SH23MC037 LATHA N FCD 
  

  

11 4SN23MC011 CHETHAN GOWDA FCD 
 

 

46 4SH23MC038 MADHUSHREE K FCD 
  

  

12 4SN23MC012 DEEKSHA K FCD 
 

 

47 4SH23MC039 MAHALAXMI BHAKTHA FCD 
  

  

13 4SN23MC013 DEVIKA K FCD 
 

 

48 4SH23MC040 MANASI SHEKHAR BHOSALE FCD 
  

  

14 4SN23MC014 DHANUSH FCD 
 

 

49 4SH23MC041 NAITHIK M SHETTY FCD 
  

  

15 4SN23MC015 DHANVISHYAM U B FCD 
 

 

50 4SH23MC042 NAMITHA FCD 
  

  

16 4SN23MC016 DHYAN KRISHNA MOGER FCD 
 

 

51 4SH23MC043 NISHMITHA M G FCD 
  

  

17 4SN23MC017 GREESHMA P FCD 
 

 

52 4SH23MC044 P ASWIN FCD 
  

  

18 4SN23MC018 HARSHITHA P H FCD 
 

 

53 4SH23MC045 PRAJWAL M FCD 
  

  

19 4SN23MC019 HEMANTH FCD 
 

 

54 4SH23MC046 PRAKYATH FCD 
  

  

20 4SN23MC020 J G KAUSHIK FCD 
 

 

55 4SH23MC047 PRANAMYA FCD 
  

  

21 4SN23MC021 JEEVAN H A FCD 
 

 

56 4SH23MC048 PRASANNA FCD 
  

  

22 4SN23MC022 KARTHIK SHENOY FCD 
 

 

57 4SH23MC049 PREETHESH FCD 
  

  

23 4SN23MC023 KEERTHAN S FCD 
 

 

58 4SH23MC050 PRIYA FCD 
  

  

24 4SN23MC024 KRISHAL RODRIGUES FCD 
 

 

59 4SH23MC051 PRIYANKA K P FCD 
  

  

25 4SN23MC025 KRUTHI SHETTY FCD 
 

 

60 4SH23MC052 RAJAT PANDURANG NAIK FCD 
  

  

26 4SN23MC026 LAVANYA FCD 
 

 

61 4SH23MC053 RAKSHITHA B M FCD 
  

  

27 4SN23MC027 LIKHIN S FCD 
 

 

62 4SH23MC054 RAMYASHREE FCD 
  

  

28 4SN23MC028 LIKHIT SHREEDHAR MOGER FCD 
 

 

63 4SH23MC055 RANJITHA FCD 
  

  

29 4SN23MC029 NISHCHITHA K B FCD 
 

 

64 4SH23MC056 REESHA P R FCD 
  

  

30 4SN23MC030 NITHIN FCD 
 

 

65 4SH23MC057 RITHISH R ACHAR FCD 
  

  

31 4SN23MC031 NITHYA M S FCD 
 

 

66 4SH23MC058 RIYONA MANISHA MASCARENHAS FCD 
  

  

32 4SN23MC032 POOJA H S FCD 
 

 

67 4SH23MC059 SACHIN ITNAL FCD 
  

  

33 4SN23MC033 PRATHIKSHA FCD 
 

 

68 4SH23MC061 SAKIBE AHAMED R FCD 
  

  

34 4SN23MC034 RAKSHITHA FCD 
 

 

69 4SH23MC062 SAKSHI FCD 
  

  

35 4SN23MC035 S RAMESH KRISHNA FCD 
 

 

70 4SH23MC063 SANIHA SHETTY FCD 
  

  

36 4SN23MC036 SAI NEHA FCD 
 

 

71 4SH23MC064 SAVIN FCD 
  

  

37 4SN23MC037 SAKSHITH A R FCD 
 

 

72 4SH23MC065 SHAMEEKSHA FCD 
  

  

38 4SN23MC038 SANGEETHA J P FCD 
 

 

73 4SH23MC066 SHAMITHA S SHETTY FCD 
  

  

39 4SN23MC039 SHARANYA FCD 
 

 

74 4SH23MC067 SHARMILA ANIL MUDGEKAR FCD 
  

  

40 4SN23MC040 SHRAVAN FCD 
 

 

75 4SH23MC068 SHEETHAL P V FCD 
  

  

41 4SN23MC041 SHRAVYA SALIAN FCD 
 

 

76 4SH23MC069 SHREYAS FCD 
  

  

42 4SN23MC042 SHREERAKSHA FCD 
 

 

77 4SH23MC070 SHRUTHI D FCD 
  

  

43 4SN23MC043 SOORAJ FCD 
 

 

78 4SH23MC071 SREJANA FCD 
  

  

44 4SN23MC044 THEEKSHA K FCD 
 

 

79 4SH23MC072 STEEPHEN M V FCD 
  

  

45 4SN23MC045 ULLAS SHETTY M FCD 
 

 

80 4SH23MC073 SUCHITHRA M FCD 
  

  

46 4SN23MC046 UTTAM FCD 
 

 

81 4SH23MC074 SUHANA K FCD 
  

  

47 4SN23MC047 VARSHA R FCD 
 

 

82 4SH23MC075 SUKHITHA SHETTY S FCD 
  

  

48 4SN23MC048 VIDHISHA FCD 
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49 4SN23MC049 YATHISH KUMAR B FCD 
 

53 4UB23MC056 KIRAN BHADRAMMANAVAR URF Y FCD 
 

 

UBDT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, DAVANGERE 
 

54 4UB23MC057 KIRAN M FCD 
 

  

55 4UB23MC058 KOMALA YANKU MARATHI FCD 
 

 

1 4UB20MC009 ANOOP N R SC 
  

  

56 4UB23MC059 LAKSHMI H P FCD 
 

 

2 4UB23MC001 ABHISHEK M T FCD 
  

  

57 4UB23MC060 LAKSHMI R A FCD 
 

 

3 4UB23MC002 ADARSHA K D FCD 
  

  

58 4UB23MC062 MAHESHA B M FCD 
 

 

4 4UB23MC003 AISHWARYA R FCD 
  

  

59 4UB23MC063 MALLESHA M N FCD 
 

 

5 4UB23MC006 AJJAYYA NS FCD 
  

  

60 4UB23MC064 MANJUNATH R FCD 
 

 

6 4UB23MC007 AKSHATA B FCD 
  

  

61 4UB23MC065 MANJUNATHA B FCD 
 

 

7 4UB23MC008 AKSHATA R H FCD 
  

  

62 4UB23MC066 MANOJ KUMAR V FCD 
 

 

8 4UB23MC009 AMRUTHA G B FCD 
  

  

63 4UB23MC067 MATEENAHAMED S FCD 
 

 

9 4UB23MC010 AMRUTHA V PALANKAR FCD 
  

  

64 4UB23MC068 MAVIYA HASSAN FCD 
 

 

10 4UB23MC011 ANOOP N G FCD 
  

  

65 4UB23MC069 MEGHA D FCD 
 

 

11 4UB23MC012 ANUSHA DAIVAJNYA FCD 
  

  

66 4UB23MC070 MEGHANA S K FCD 
 

 

12 4UB23MC013 ARCHANA M K FCD 
  

  

67 4UB23MC071 MOHAMMED ALI FCD 
 

 

13 4UB23MC014 ARUNAKUMARA G R FCD 
  

  

68 4UB23MC072 MUBARAK AHAMED HAWALDAR FCD 
 

 

14 4UB23MC015 ARUNKUMAR M FCD 
  

  

69 4UB23MC073 NAGARAJA M B FCD 
 

 

15 4UB23MC016 ASHA S G FCD 
  

  

70 4UB23MC074 NANDITHA MRUTHYUNJAYA SHETTAR FCD 
 

 

16 4UB23MC017 ASHWINI D S FCD 
  

  

71 4UB23MC075 P L ANUSHA FCD 
 

 

17 4UB23MC018 B VIJAYA KUMARA FCD 
  

  

72 4UB23MC076 PALLAVI S FCD 
 

 

18 4UB23MC019 BHARATHI S K FCD 
  

  

73 4UB23MC077 PAVANKUMAR S B FCD 
 

 

19 4UB23MC020 BHAVANA H P FCD 
  

  

74 4UB23MC078 PAVITHRA B S FCD 
 

 

20 4UB23MC021 BHOOMIKA M FCD 
  

  

75 4UB23MC079 POOJA PARVATHI K S FCD 
 

 

21 4UB23MC022 BINDU K S FCD 
  

  

76 4UB23MC080 PRAJWAL M FCD 
 

 

22 4UB23MC023 C NIRANJAN FCD 
  

  

77 4UB23MC081 PRIYA D B FCD 
 

 

23 4UB23MC024 CHAITRA P N FCD 
  

  

78 4UB23MC082 PRIYA M FCD 
 

 

24 4UB23MC025 CHANDANA BASAVARAJ KADARMANDALAGI FCD 
  

  

79 4UB23MC083 R R DEEPIKA FCD 
 

      

 

25 4UB23MC026 CHANDANA M FCD 
  

  

80 4UB23MC084 RAMYA S REVANKAR FCD 
 

 

26 4UB23MC027 CHANDU ONKAR O FCD 
  

  

81 4UB23MC085 RANJITHA K S FCD 
 

 

27 4UB23MC028 CHETHANA H M FCD 
  

  

82 4UB23MC086 RANJITHA R FCD 
 

 

28 4UB23MC029 DARSHAN H S FCD 
  

  

83 4UB23MC087 ROHAN S RAIKAR FCD 
 

 

29 4UB23MC030 DEEKSHITHA B V FCD 
  

  

84 4UB23MC088 SADASHIVA D FCD 
 

 

30 4UB23MC031 DEEPA M G FCD 
  

  

85 4UB23MC089 SAKSHI G M FCD 
 

 

31 4UB23MC032 DEEPARANI S FCD 
  

  

86 4UB23MC090 SANDEEP B FCD 
 

 

32 4UB23MC033 DHANUSHRI M C FCD 
  

  

87 4UB23MC091 SANGAM N H FCD 
 

 

33 4UB23MC034 DIVYA A M FCD 
  

  

88 4UB23MC092 SANGEETHA P G FCD 
 

 

34 4UB23MC035 G C POOJA FCD 
  

  

89 4UB23MC093 SANGEETHA R P FCD 
 

 

35 4UB23MC036 GAGAN M U FCD 
  

  

90 4UB23MC094 SANJANA T M FCD 
 

 

36 4UB23MC037 GHOUSIYA BANU FCD 
  

  

91 4UB23MC095 SHIVASHANKAR MALLIKARJUN 
NAGARAHALLI FCD 

 

 

37 4UB23MC038 HABEEBULLA FCD 
  

      

  

92 4UB23MC096 SHREEYA P FCD 
 

 

38 4UB23MC040 HALESHKUMAR S WALI FCD 
  

  

93 4UB23MC097 SHUBHA H M FCD 
 

 

39 4UB23MC041 HARSHITA S FCD 
  

  

94 4UB23MC098 SHWETHA D S FCD 
 

 

40 4UB23MC042 JEEVAN A FCD 
  

  

95 4UB23MC099 SIDDALINGAMMA H O FCD 
 

 

41 4UB23MC043 JYOTHIKA K M FCD 
  

  

96 4UB23MC100 SPOORTHI K S FCD 
 

 

42 4UB23MC044 JYOTHIKA L K FCD 
  

  

97 4UB23MC101 SRUSHTI T FCD 
 

 

43 4UB23MC045 K R YASHASWINI FCD 
  

  

98 4UB23MC103 SUMA RAMESH AJAVALADAVARU FCD 
 

 

44 4UB23MC046 KALYANKUMAR B FCD 
  

  

99 4UB23MC104 SUMANTH G M FCD 
 

 

45 4UB23MC047 KARTHIK A M FCD 
  

  

100 4UB23MC105 SUMANTH H N FCD 
 

 

46 4UB23MC048 KAVANA B N FCD 
  

  

101 4UB23MC106 SUMANTH T S FCD 
 

 

47 4UB23MC049 KAVANA M R FCD 
  

  

102 4UB23MC107 SUNIL G R FCD 
 

 

48 4UB23MC050 KAVYA R P FCD 
  

  

103 4UB23MC108 SUNILSHARMA H G FCD 
 

 

49 4UB23MC051 KAVYA V P FCD 
  

  

104 4UB23MC109 SURESH MANJUNATH VALMIKI FCD 
 

 

50 4UB23MC052 KEERTHANA H D FCD 
  

  

105 4UB23MC110 TANUSHREE V MUGALIKATTI FCD 
 

 

51 4UB23MC053 KEERTHI C FCD 
  

  

106 4UB23MC111 TARUNKUMAR U N FCD 
 

 

52 4UB23MC054 KESHAVA R FCD 
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107 4UB23MC112 VAISHNAVI R SURE FCD 
 

6 4VP23MC006 DARSHAN V FCD 
 

 

108 4UB23MC114 VENKATESHA N FCD 
 

7 4VP23MC007 H S KRUPA FCD 
 

 

109 4UB23MC115 VINAY KUMAR M FCD 
 

8 4VP23MC008 JAYASHREE N FCD 
 

 

110 4UB23MC116 VISHALAKSHI B J FCD 
 

9 4VP23MC009 JENITA VENITA DCOSTA FCD 
 

 

111 4UB23MC117 YASHAWANTH A M FCD 
 

10 4VP23MC010 JOVITA REEMA DCOSTA FCD 
 

 

VIDYA VIKAS INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 
MYSORE 

 

11 4VP23MC011 K SHREERANJAN FCD 
 

  

12 4VP23MC012 KAWSHIK A M FCD 
 

 

1 4VM21MC025 SUHANA NOORAIN FC 
  

  

13 4VP23MC013 KIRAN K FCD 
 

 

2 4VM22MC028 MOHAMMED ASFAHAN FCD 
  

  

14 4VP23MC014 KRITHI N FCD 
 

 

3 4VM23MC001 AFZA KULSUM FCD 
  

  

15 4VP23MC015 KRUTHIKA K J FCD 
 

 

4 4VM23MC002 ANSIYA BANU FCD 
  

  

16 4VP23MC016 LATHEESH K FCD 
 

 

5 4VM23MC003 ANUSHA S FCD 
  

  

17 4VP23MC017 LIKHITHA FCD 
 

 

6 4VM23MC004 ASHITHA RAJ V K FCD 
  

  

18 4VP23MC018 LOHITH KUMAR FCD 
 

 

7 4VM23MC005 ASHWINI B G FCD 
  

  

19 4VP23MC019 NEEKSHA FCD 
 

 

8 4VM23MC006 BHAVANA G M FCD 
  

  

20 4VP23MC020 NISHA M R FCD 
 

 

9 4VM23MC008 BINDUSHREE R FCD 
  

  

21 4VP23MC021 PAVAN U P FCD 
 

 

10 4VM23MC009 CHANDAN B L FCD 
  

  

22 4VP23MC022 PRUTHVIK M A FCD 
 

 

11 4VM23MC010 DAKSHAYINI K S FCD 
  

  

23 4VP23MC023 RAMYA K FCD 
 

 

12 4VM23MC011 DEEKSHITHA D FCD 
  

  

24 4VP23MC024 RANJEETH FCD 
 

 

13 4VM23MC012 DEEPA M FCD 
  

  

25 4VP23MC025 SANATH P V FCD 
 

 

14 4VM23MC013 DRISHYA A K FCD 
  

  

26 4VP23MC026 SARTHAK B FCD 
 

 

15 4VM23MC015 LAVANYA B R FCD 
  

  

27 4VP23MC027 SHARANYA B FCD 
 

 

16 4VM23MC016 MANASA M FCD 
  

  

28 4VP23MC028 SHIVANI B T FCD 
 

 

17 4VM23MC017 MANOJ B M FCD 
  

  

29 4VP23MC029 SHRADDHA B D FCD 
 

 

18 4VM23MC018 MANOJ KUMAR M FCD 
  

  

30 4VP23MC030 SINCHANA L FCD 
 

 

19 4VM23MC019 MEGHANA K V FCD 
  

  

31 4VP23MC031 THRIPTHI FCD 
 

 

20 4VM23MC020 MITHUN S FCD 
  

  

32 4VP23MC032 VANDYA M FCD 
 

 

21 4VM23MC021 MUTTANNA FAKKIRAPPA SINGADI FCD 
  

  

33 4VP23MC033 VARUN M C FCD 
 

 

22 4VM23MC022 NAGARATHNA M FCD 
  

  

34 4VP23MC034 VIBHASHREE M S FCD 
 

 

23 4VM23MC023 NISARGA K R FCD 
  

  

35 4VP23MC035 VIKHYA G C FCD 
 

 

24 4VM23MC024 NOOTHAN S N FCD 
  

  

36 4VP23MC036 YUKTHA I P FCD 
 

 

25 4VM23MC025 PALLAVI M FCD 
  

  

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU MYSORE 
 

 

26 4VM23MC026 RAKSHITHA P K FCD 
  

  

1 4VZ22MC098 SINDHU U T FCD 
 

 

27 4VM23MC027 RAKSHITHA R FCD 
  

  

2 4VZ23MC001 ADARSH J M FCD 
 

 

28 4VM23MC028 RASHMITHA L K FCD 
  

  

3 4VZ23MC002 ADARSHA M FCD 
 

 

29 4VM23MC029 RESHMA B URS FCD 
  

  

4 4VZ23MC003 AISHWARYA E FCD 
 

 

30 4VM23MC030 RUBY SHEIKH FCD 
  

  

5 4VZ23MC004 AKASH M P FCD 
 

 

31 4VM23MC031 SAHANA M M FCD 
  

  

6 4VZ23MC005 AKASHATA VEERABHADRA TOPAKAR FCD 
 

 

32 4VM23MC032 SAQLAIN AHMED FCD 
  

  

7 4VZ23MC006 AKHILA M FCD 
 

 

33 4VM23MC033 SHASHIDHARA S FCD 
  

  

8 4VZ23MC007 AKSHATHA Y V FCD 
 

 

34 4VM23MC034 SHREYA N FCD 
  

  

9 4VZ23MC008 AMRUTHA M FCD 
 

 

35 4VM23MC035 SHREYA SINGH FCD 
  

  

10 4VZ23MC009 ANJU AGADI FCD 
 

 

36 4VM23MC036 SNEHA M FCD 
  

  

11 4VZ23MC010 ANNAPOORNA K N FCD 
 

 

37 4VM23MC037 SOWNDARYA C R FCD 
  

  

12 4VZ23MC011 ANUSHA C FCD 
 

 

38 4VM23MC038 SUSHMITHA K M FCD 
  

  

13 4VZ23MC012 ANUSHA K FCD 
 

 

39 4VM23MC039 TEJASWINI M P FCD 
  

  

14 4VZ23MC013 ANUSHA KATTIMANI FCD 
 

 

40 4VM23MC040 THEJASWINI R S FCD 
  

  

15 4VZ23MC014 ARPITHA C S FCD 
 

 

41 4VM23MC041 VARUN M FCD 
  

  

16 4VZ23MC015 ARWIN D ALMEIDA FCD 
 

 

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 
PUTTUR(D.K.) 

  

  

17 4VZ23MC017 ASHWINI J FCD 
 

  

18 4VZ23MC018 BHANUPRIYA M FCD 
 

 

1 4VP23MC001 ANANYA B FCD 
  

  

19 4VZ23MC019 BHARATH MANJUNATH MOGER FCD 
 

 

2 4VP23MC002 ARPITHA S FCD 
  

  

20 4VZ23MC020 BHAVANA A N FCD 
 

 

3 4VP23MC003 BHUVAN SHETTY FCD 
  

  

21 4VZ23MC023 CHAITHRA N FCD 
 

 

4 4VP23MC004 BIYA JOHNSON FCD 
  

  

22 4VZ23MC024 CHANDANA H N FCD 
 

 

5 4VP23MC005 CHANDAN KUMAR P FCD 
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23 4VZ23MC025 CHANDANGOWDA B M FCD 
 

77 4VZ23MC084 POOVIZHI P FCD 
 

 

24 4VZ23MC026 CHANDU C FCD 
 

78 4VZ23MC085 PRATEEKSHA P FCD 
 

 

25 4VZ23MC027 CHETHANA M R FCD 
 

79 4VZ23MC086 PREETI SHANKARGOUDA DYAPANAGOUDRA FCD 
 

 

26 4VZ23MC028 CHETHANA T FCD 
     

  

80 4VZ23MC087 PREMA Y FCD 
 

 

27 4VZ23MC029 CHETHANAKUMARA K Y FCD 
  

  

81 4VZ23MC088 PURUSHOTHAMA K N FCD 
 

 

28 4VZ23MC030 DEEKSHITH S FCD 
  

  

82 4VZ23MC089 RAJASHEKAR S FCD 
 

 

29 4VZ23MC031 DEEPIKA S FCD 
  

  

83 4VZ23MC090 RAKESH KUMAR D R FCD 
 

 

30 4VZ23MC032 DEEPIKA SHEKAR C FCD 
  

  

84 4VZ23MC091 RAKSHITHA D FCD 
 

 

31 4VZ23MC033 DEEPU G FCD 
  

  

85 4VZ23MC092 RAVI KUMAR S FCD 
 

 

32 4VZ23MC034 DIVYA K B FCD 
  

  

86 4VZ23MC093 S LAKSHMIDEVI FCD 
 

 

33 4VZ23MC035 ELIZABETH K NAVAGIRE FCD 
  

  

87 4VZ23MC094 SAGAR R S FCD 
 

 

34 4VZ23MC037 GANESHA B M FCD 
  

  

88 4VZ23MC095 SAIFAN ULLA KHAN FCD 
 

 

35 4VZ23MC038 GIRISHA S R FCD 
  

  

89 4VZ23MC096 SAKINA KULSUM FCD 
 

 

36 4VZ23MC039 GOWWTHAMI FCD 
  

  

90 4VZ23MC097 SHANTHALA M FCD 
 

 

37 4VZ23MC040 GUNASAGAR K R FCD 
  

  

91 4VZ23MC099 SHEETHAL T S FCD 
 

 

38 4VZ23MC041 GURUPRASAD KM FCD 
  

  

92 4VZ23MC100 SHESHADRI S FCD 
 

 

39 4VZ23MC042 H G AKASH FCD 
  

  

93 4VZ23MC101 SHIVAKUMAR R FCD 
 

 

40 4VZ23MC043 HARSHITHA B S FCD 
  

  

94 4VZ23MC102 SINCHANA J FCD 
 

 

41 4VZ23MC044 HEMANTHGOWDA B J FCD 
  

  

95 4VZ23MC104 SPOORTHI G S FCD 
 

 

42 4VZ23MC045 HEMANTHKUMAR G FCD 
  

  

96 4VZ23MC105 SRINIDHI N FCD 
 

 

43 4VZ23MC046 JEEVITHA B FCD 
  

  

97 4VZ23MC106 SUCHITHRA H K FCD 
 

 

44 4VZ23MC047 JOY WILBERT M FCD 
  

  

98 4VZ23MC107 SUCHITHRA S FCD 
 

 

45 4VZ23MC049 KAVYA M FCD 
  

  

99 4VZ23MC109 SUHAS S GOWDA FCD 
 

 

46 4VZ23MC050 KEERTHANA J FCD 
  

  

100 4VZ23MC110 SULTANA S F FCD 
 

 

47 4VZ23MC051 KEERTHI K FCD 
  

  

101 4VZ23MC111 SURAJ A FCD 
 

 

48 4VZ23MC052 KEERTHI KUMAR N M FCD 
  

  

102 4VZ23MC112 SUSHANTH R ACHARYA FCD 
 

 

49 4VZ23MC053 KEERTHI S HURAKADLI FCD 
  

  

103 4VZ23MC113 SYEDA KUBRA FCD 
 

 

50 4VZ23MC054 KRISHNA N FCD 
  

  

104 4VZ23MC114 TEJAS R FCD 
 

 

51 4VZ23MC055 LATHA V FCD 
  

  

105 4VZ23MC115 TEJASHWINI NATARAJ MAJJIGI FCD 
 

 

52 4VZ23MC056 LIKHITH GOWDA S R FCD 
  

  

106 4VZ23MC116 TULSI H K FCD 
 

 

53 4VZ23MC057 M DEEPIKA FCD 
  

  

107 4VZ23MC117 UMME KULSUM FCD 
 

 

54 4VZ23MC060 MAHESHWARI B FCD 
  

  

108 4VZ23MC119 VANDANASHREE K M FCD 
 

 

55 4VZ23MC061 MAHESWARI N FCD 
  

  

109 4VZ23MC120 VILAS RAICHUR FCD 
 

 

56 4VZ23MC062 MAMATHA N B FCD 
  

  

110 4VZ23MC121 VINUTHA V FCD 
 

 

57 4VZ23MC063 MAMATHA S FCD 
  

  

111 4VZ23MC122 VISHNUPRASAD T FCD 
 

 

58 4VZ23MC064 MANISH MB FCD 
  

  

112 4VZ23MC123 YASHASWINI H L FCD 
 

 

59 4VZ23MC065 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH V FCD 
  

  

NAVKIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, HASSAN 
 

 

60 4VZ23MC067 MANOJ S FCD 
  

  

1 4YG23MC001 ABDUL MAJID K FCD 
 

 

61 4VZ23MC068 MEGHANA S P FCD 
  

  

2 4YG23MC002 AMITH Y FCD 
 

 

62 4VZ23MC069 MOHAMMED SUHAIL FCD 
  

  

3 4YG23MC003 BHARATH K Y FCD 
 

 

63 4VZ23MC070 MOHAN M R FCD 
  

  

4 4YG23MC004 BHAVANA T K FCD 
 

 

64 4VZ23MC071 MONISHA K FCD 
  

  

5 4YG23MC005 BHOOMIKA A E FCD 
 

 

65 4VZ23MC072 MONISHA P M FCD 
  

  

6 4YG23MC007 CHARANGOWDA H P FCD 
 

 

66 4VZ23MC073 NANDINI M FCD 
  

  

7 4YG23MC008 DIVYA H Y FCD 
 

 

67 4VZ23MC074 NANDITHA M FCD 
  

  

8 4YG23MC009 GAGANDEEP H P FCD 
 

 

68 4VZ23MC075 NEHA TASLEEM FCD 
  

  

9 4YG23MC010 HARSHAVARDHAN H S FCD 
 

 

69 4VZ23MC076 NIKITHA S B FCD 
  

  

10 4YG23MC011 HARSHITHA B A FCD 
 

 

70 4VZ23MC077 NISARGA S FCD 
  

  

11 4YG23MC012 HASNAN SHARIEF FCD 
 

 

71 4VZ23MC078 NISHA R FCD 
  

  

12 4YG23MC013 JAYASHREE M V FCD 
 

 

72 4VZ23MC079 NITHYASHREE B N FCD 
  

  

13 4YG23MC014 JAYASHREE T P FCD 
 

 

73 4VZ23MC080 NIVEDITHA K N FCD 
  

  

14 4YG23MC015 KISHAN BHARADWAJ M G FCD 
 

 

74 4VZ23MC081 P RAMJANBEE FCD 
  

  

15 4YG23MC016 KRUPA R K FCD 
 

 

75 4VZ23MC082 POOJASHREE M R FCD 
  

  

16 4YG23MC017 MANASA K FCD 
 

 

76 4VZ23MC083 POORVIKA KS FCD 
  

  

17 4YG23MC018 MOHANAKSHI KM FCD 
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18 4YG23MC019 NAISA N FCD 
 

 

19 4YG23MC020 NITHIN GOWDA R S FCD 
 

 

20 4YG23MC021 PAVAN S R FCD 
 

 

21 4YG23MC022 POOJA K Y FCD 
 

 

22 4YG23MC023 PRAJWAL H H FCD 
 

 

23 4YG23MC024 PRAVEEN M N FCD 
 

 

24 4YG23MC025 PREETHI M N FCD 
 

 

25 4YG23MC026 PUNITHKUMAR K B FCD 
 

 

26 4YG23MC027 RADHIKA K R FCD 
 

 

27 4YG23MC028 RAKSHITHA K S FCD 
 

 

28 4YG23MC029 RANJITHA M FCD 
 

 

29 4YG23MC030 RUDRESH H H FCD 
 

 

30 4YG23MC031 SAHITHYA A S FCD 
 

 

31 4YG23MC032 SHIVKUMAR FCD 
 

 

32 4YG23MC033 SINCHANA H S FCD 
 

 

33 4YG23MC034 SMITHA U K FCD 
 

 

34 4YG23MC035 SNEHA FCD 
 

 

35 4YG23MC036 SWAPNA H R FCD 
 

 

36 4YG23MC037 UMME RUMANA FCD 
 

 

37 4YG23MC038 VEENA H R FCD 
 

 

38 4YG23MC039 YASHASWINI M G FCD 
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A.M.C. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE 
 

54 1AM23BA047 YASHAS B REDDY FCD 
 

  

55 1AM23BA048 YASHASWINI J R FCD 
 

 

1 1AM21BA037 SRIKANTHA M R FC 
  

  

56 1AM23BA049 ABHIJITH FCD 
 

 

2 1AM22BA010 ARUN BABU H A FCD 
  

  

57 1AM23BA050 ANANYA S FCD 
 

 

3 1AM22BA011 B KARTHIK FCD 
  

  

58 1AM23BA051 ANUSHA G N FCD 
 

 

4 1AM22BA012 BASANGOUDA CHIKKANAGOUDRA FCD 
  

  

59 1AM23BA053 BHAVYA R FCD 
 

 

5 1AM22BA015 BT BALAJI REDDY FCD 
  

  

60 1AM23BA054 BHOOMIKA A J FCD 
 

 

6 1AM22BA017 CHANDAN S L FC 
  

  

61 1AM23BA055 BINDU H A FCD 
 

 

7 1AM22BA034 HARSHITHA R N FCD 
  

  

62 1AM23BA056 BOKKASM SHIVA PRASAD FCD 
 

 

8 1AM22BA036 HEMANTH KUMAR M FCD 
  

  

63 1AM23BA057 CHANDAN GOWDA H M FCD 
 

 

9 1AM22BA038 INDUDHARA S FCD 
  

  

64 1AM23BA058 CHARUHASAN L FCD 
 

 

10 1AM22BA052 MALLIKARJUNA D M FC 
  

  

65 1AM23BA059 CHETHAN N FCD 
 

 

11 1AM22BA089 SHASHANK B K FCD 
  

  

66 1AM23BA061 DARSHAN G FCD 
 

 

12 1AM23BA001 AFRAA PARVEEN A FCD 
  

  

67 1AM23BA062 DEEBEN SAM S FCD 
 

 

13 1AM23BA002 AMARNATH FCD 
  

  

68 1AM23BA063 DHIRAJ KUMAR FCD 
 

 

14 1AM23BA003 APOORVA ASHOK TAVARAGERA FCD 
  

  

69 1AM23BA064 G KIRANKUMAR FCD 
 

 

15 1AM23BA004 ASHMI V M FCD 
  

  

70 1AM23BA065 GOWTHAMI K FCD 
 

 

16 1AM23BA005 B SHARADI SHETTI FCD 
  

  

71 1AM23BA066 GUNASHREE Y T FCD 
 

 

17 1AM23BA006 BHOOMIKA K FCD 
  

  

72 1AM23BA067 H K ASHWINI FCD 
 

 

18 1AM23BA007 DEVARAJ HADNOOR FCD 
  

  

73 1AM23BA068 KEMPEGOWDA D S FCD 
 

 

19 1AM23BA008 GOPI M YADAV FCD 
  

  

74 1AM23BA070 KUSHAL GOWDA A FCD 
 

 

20 1AM23BA009 H M TEJAS FCD 
  

  

75 1AM23BA071 LIKITH A FCD 
 

 

21 1AM23BA010 HANI SADAF FCD 
  

  

76 1AM23BA072 MANJUNATHA FCD 
 

 

22 1AM23BA013 KARTIK KRISHNA DEVADIGA FCD 
  

  

77 1AM23BA074 MOHAN REDDY R FCD 
 

 

23 1AM23BA014 KAVANA H J FCD 
  

  

78 1AM23BA075 MOKSHA D FCD 
 

 

24 1AM23BA015 LAHARI M S FCD 
  

  

79 1AM23BA076 NANDISH N FCD 
 

 

25 1AM23BA016 LIKHITH B K FCD 
  

  

80 1AM23BA077 NAVEEN KUMAR N FCD 
 

 

26 1AM23BA017 MADHU S K FCD 
  

  

81 1AM23BA078 NAVEEN KUMAR P FCD 
 

 

27 1AM23BA018 MANIKYA RAJASHEKHAR MANTRODI FCD 
  

  

82 1AM23BA079 NAYANA N FCD 
 

 

28 1AM23BA019 MANJULA S FCD 
  

  

83 1AM23BA080 NIDHI SATHISH GOWDAR FCD 
 

 

29 1AM23BA020 MANOJ M FCD 
  

  

84 1AM23BA081 NIVEDITHA K S FCD 
 

 

30 1AM23BA021 MANOJ M FCD 
  

  

85 1AM23BA083 PAVAN KUMAR G G FCD 
 

 

31 1AM23BA023 PALLAVI H M FCD 
  

  

86 1AM23BA084 PRAKRUTHI C FCD 
 

 

32 1AM23BA024 PAVANKUMAR FCD 
  

  

87 1AM23BA085 ROHITH FCD 
 

 

33 1AM23BA025 PAVITHRA K S FCD 
  

  

88 1AM23BA086 ROHITH S FCD 
 

 

34 1AM23BA026 PRAMOD M D FCD 
  

  

89 1AM23BA087 SAMARTHA S B FCD 
 

 

35 1AM23BA027 PRASHANTHA FCD 
  

  

90 1AM23BA088 SANDHYA S FCD 
 

 

36 1AM23BA028 PRAVEEN YADAV FCD 
  

  

91 1AM23BA089 SHASHANK B S FCD 
 

 

37 1AM23BA029 RAHUL R FCD 
  

  

92 1AM23BA090 SHREEGOURI PRASHANT GOUDAR FCD 
 

 

38 1AM23BA030 ROSHNI V L FCD 
  

  

93 1AM23BA091 SHREYAS G S FCD 
 

 

39 1AM23BA031 SAGAR M FCD 
  

  

94 1AM23BA094 SUHAS KULKARNI FCD 
 

 

40 1AM23BA033 SANDEEP L FCD 
  

  

95 1AM23BA095 SUPRIYA FCD 
 

 

41 1AM23BA034 SANJAY M FCD 
  

  

96 1AM23BA096 TB PAVAN KALYAN FCD 
 

 

42 1AM23BA035 SHASHANK S G FCD 
  

  

97 1AM23BA098 VARSHITHA M FCD 
 

 

43 1AM23BA036 SHASHIDHAR H M FCD 
  

  

98 1AM23BA099 VENUGOPALA H R FCD 
 

 

44 1AM23BA037 SHRUTHI R U FCD 
  

  

99 1AM23BA100 VIDYASHREE P FCD 
 

 

45 1AM23BA038 SOWMYA G FCD 
  

  

100 1AM23BA101 VIVEKANANDA N FCD 
 

 

46 1AM23BA039 SRINIVAS D R FCD 
  

  

AMRUTA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND MGMT. SCIENCES, 
BANGALORE 

 

 

47 1AM23BA040 SRIREKHA S FCD 
  

 

48 1AM23BA041 SUMA B S FCD 
  

  

1 1AR22BA043 S WILLIAM PRAJWAL FCD 
 

 

49 1AM23BA042 SUPRIYA SUKUMAR YALAGUDRI FCD 
  

  

2 1AR23BA001 AJITH G FCD 
 

 

50 1AM23BA043 SURAJ R FCD 
  

  

3 1AR23BA002 AKSHATHA H S FCD 
 

 

51 1AM23BA044 VANITHA R FCD 
  

  

4 1AR23BA003 ANUSHREE K L FCD 
 

 

52 1AM23BA045 VARSHA R FCD 
  

  

5 1AR23BA004 ASHWINI FCD 
 

 

53 1AM23BA046 VINOD KUMAR FCD 
  

  

6 1AR23BA005 BHARATH L FCD 
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7 1AR23BA006 BHAVANA G P FCD 
 

10 1AT23BA011 ANUSHA J FCD 
 

 

8 1AR23BA007 BHAVANA K FCD 
 

11 1AT23BA012 ANUSHA K MURTHY FCD 
 

 

9 1AR23BA008 BHOOMIKA M FCD 
 

12 1AT23BA013 ASHISH P FCD 
 

 

10 1AR23BA009 BHOOMIKA N R FCD 
 

13 1AT23BA014 BHARATH KUMAR P FCD 
 

 

11 1AR23BA010 CHETHAN K FCD 
 

14 1AT23BA015 BHARATH S R FCD 
 

 

12 1AR23BA011 DARSHAN M S FCD 
 

15 1AT23BA016 BHARATH U FC 
 

 

13 1AR23BA012 DEEKSHITHA M A FCD 
 

16 1AT23BA017 BHARATHA G FC 
 

 

14 1AR23BA013 GURUSANJAY P M FC 
 

17 1AT23BA018 CHAITANYA S R FCD 
 

 

15 1AR23BA014 ISHWARYA M J FCD 
 

18 1AT23BA019 CHANDAN KUMAR N FCD 
 

 

16 1AR23BA015 K V LIKHITHA FCD 
 

19 1AT23BA020 CHETHAN P FCD 
 

 

17 1AR23BA016 KARTHEEKA FCD 
 

20 1AT23BA021 D MUSADDIQA KHANAM FCD 
 

 

18 1AR23BA017 KARTHIK KUMAR S S FCD 
 

21 1AT23BA022 DHANUSH GOWDA FCD 
 

 

19 1AR23BA018 KAVYA N K FCD 
 

22 1AT23BA023 DINESH D FCD 
 

 

20 1AR23BA020 KIRAN B M FCD 
 

23 1AT23BA024 GANASHREE MD FCD 
 

 

21 1AR23BA021 LOKESH T J FCD 
 

24 1AT23BA025 HARISH N FCD 
 

 

22 1AR23BA022 MADHUSHREE B N FCD 
 

25 1AT23BA028 JEEVITHA K A FCD 
 

 

23 1AR23BA023 MADHUSHREE G M FCD 
 

26 1AT23BA029 KARTHIK S R FCD 
 

 

24 1AR23BA024 MAHADEVASWAMY K S FCD 
 

27 1AT23BA030 KAVANA C R FC 
 

 

25 1AR23BA026 MEGHANA A K FCD 
 

28 1AT23BA031 KEERTHI P M FC 
 

 

26 1AR23BA027 MONIKA N FCD 
 

29 1AT23BA032 KUSHALI C R FCD 
 

 

27 1AR23BA029 NAMITHA S R FC 
 

30 1AT23BA033 LOKESH B N FCD 
 

 

28 1AR23BA030 PALLAVI B S FCD 
 

31 1AT23BA034 M K ABHISHEK FCD 
 

 

29 1AR23BA031 PALLAVI M FCD 
 

32 1AT23BA035 M KAVYA FCD 
 

 

30 1AR23BA032 PALLAVI R FCD 
 

33 1AT23BA036 MAKSTHIYAR S M FCD 
 

 

31 1AR23BA033 RAKSHITH J S FCD 
 

34 1AT23BA037 MANJU N FC 
 

 

32 1AR23BA034 RAKSHITHA S FCD 
 

35 1AT23BA038 MANOHAR REDDY K O FCD 
 

 

33 1AR23BA035 RAMYA C FCD 
 

36 1AT23BA039 MEGHANA N FCD 
 

 

34 1AR23BA036 RANJITHA R FCD 
 

37 1AT23BA040 MOHAN KUMAR B J FC 
 

 

35 1AR23BA037 SAHANA J URS FCD 
 

38 1AT23BA041 MONIKA A FC 
 

 

36 1AR23BA038 SAHANA K FCD 
 

39 1AT23BA042 MUKESH K FCD 
 

 

37 1AR23BA039 SAHANA M FCD 
 

40 1AT23BA043 NANDAN S FCD 
 

 

38 1AR23BA040 SAHANA S FCD 
 

41 1AT23BA044 NAVEEN KUMAR FCD 
 

 

39 1AR23BA041 SANGEETHA M NAYAK FCD 
 

42 1AT23BA046 NEERAJA K R FCD 
 

 

40 1AR23BA042 SANJAY U K FCD 
 

43 1AT23BA048 NITHIN A N FCD 
 

 

41 1AR23BA043 SOWJANYA H M FCD 
 

44 1AT23BA049 PAVAN KUMAR C FCD 
 

 

42 1AR23BA044 SRIPRIYA M FCD 
 

45 1AT23BA050 PRAJWAL K FC 
 

 

43 1AR23BA045 SUCHITHRA A S FCD 
 

46 1AT23BA052 PRAKRUTHI J FCD 
 

 

44 1AR23BA046 SUPRIYA B B FCD 
 

47 1AT23BA054 PUCHAKAYALA BHARATH KUMAR SC 
 

 

45 1AR23BA047 TEJU D M FCD 
 

48 1AT23BA055 RAJAN KUMARI FCD 
 

 

46 1AR23BA048 THANUSHREE H N FCD 
 

49 1AT23BA056 RAJIV REDDY T M FCD 
 

 

47 1AR23BA050 VAIDESH A S FCD 
 

50 1AT23BA057 RAKESH S FC 
 

 

48 1AR23BA051 VARUNGOWDA A J FCD 
 

51 1AT23BA060 RAVANAPPA FC 
 

 

49 1AR23BA052 VEENA C K FCD 
 

52 1AT23BA061 RAVI CHANDRA K FC 
 

 

50 1AR23BA053 VIDYA TEJA FCD 
 

53 1AT23BA062 RETHICK SURENDAR T FCD 
 

 

ATRIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ANAND NAGAR, 
BANGALORE 

 

54 1AT23BA063 ROHITH KUMAR V FCD 
 

  

55 1AT23BA064 S VARSHA FCD 
 

 

1 1AT22BA043 MADHU N M FC 
  

  

56 1AT23BA066 SANJAY S FCD 
 

 

2 1AT22BA097 SHREEKANTHA K S FC 
  

  

57 1AT23BA067 SANTHOSH M FCD 
 

 

3 1AT22BA113 ABISH O FC 
  

  

58 1AT23BA068 SARIKA R FCD 
 

 

4 1AT23BA003 ABHISHEK A FCD 
  

  

59 1AT23BA070 SHASHANK C FC 
 

 

5 1AT23BA005 ADITYA R HEMNUR FCD 
  

  

60 1AT23BA072 SUBHASH G FCD 
 

 

6 1AT23BA006 AKSHATHA V FCD 
  

  

61 1AT23BA073 SUMATEENDRA NADGIR FCD 
 

 

7 1AT23BA008 AMULYA PM FCD 
  

  

62 1AT23BA074 SUMIT GUPTA FCD 
 

 

8 1AT23BA009 ANANYA B G FCD 
  

  

63 1AT23BA075 SUNIL G B FCD 
 

 

9 1AT23BA010 ANANYA M K FCD 
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64 1AT23BA076 SURAJ MALLIKARJAN ANANTPUR FCD 
 

43 1AY23BA040 BHAR BALLARI ABHIJIT FCD 
 

 

65 1AT23BA077 SWAGATH FCD 
 

44 1AY23BA041 BHARATH N FC 
 

 

66 1AT23BA078 TAYAPPA A FCD 
 

45 1AY23BA042 BHARATH RAJ FC 
 

 

67 1AT23BA079 UMME AIMAN FCD 
 

46 1AY23BA043 BHARATH V FCD 
 

 

68 1AT23BA080 USHA V FCD 
 

47 1AY23BA044 BHAVANA S FCD 
 

 

69 1AT23BA081 V HARSHIKA FCD 
 

48 1AY23BA045 BHOOMIKA FCD 
 

 

70 1AT23BA082 VAMSHI KRISHNA K FC 
 

49 1AY23BA046 C H DIVYA KIRAN FCD 
 

 

71 1AT23BA083 VARUN M FCD 
 

50 1AY23BA047 C SRI HARI FCD 
 

 

72 1AT23BA084 VENKATESH K O FCD 
 

51 1AY23BA048 CHAITANYA NUDURUMATI FCD 
 

 

73 1AT23BA085 VENKATESH M FCD 
 

52 1AY23BA049 CHAITHANYA RANJITH K K FCD 
 

 

74 1AT23BA087 YASHWANTH S FC 
 

53 1AY23BA050 CHAITRA H FCD 
 

 

ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

54 1AY23BA051 CHANDANA K J FCD 
 

  

55 1AY23BA052 CHANDANA M S FCD 
 

 

1 1AY22BA014 AFIN T FC 
  

  

56 1AY23BA053 CHANDRAKANTHA NAYAK FCD 
 

 

2 1AY22BA037 ASHISH S MENON FCD 
  

  

57 1AY23BA054 CHELLATH DEEPTHA DILEEPKUMAR FCD 
 

 

3 1AY22BA063 DILIP KUMAR S FCD 
  

  

58 1AY23BA055 CHETAN FCD 
 

 

4 1AY22BA074 GOPALAKRISHNAN G FCD 
  

  

59 1AY23BA056 CHETHANA R FCD 
 

 

5 1AY22BA076 H R YASHAVANTHA FCD 
  

  

60 1AY23BA057 CHETHANA S BARVE FCD 
 

 

6 1AY22BA101 M S MIDHUN FC 
  

  

61 1AY23BA058 CHITHRA B N FCD 
 

 

7 1AY22BA103 MAHESH FCD 
  

  

62 1AY23BA059 DARSHAN B FCD 
 

 

8 1AY22BA115 MEHERUNNISA KHATUN FCD 
  

  

63 1AY23BA060 DARSHAN K M FC 
 

 

9 1AY22BA127 NESREEN YAHYA ABDALWLY ALMORTADA FCD 
  

  

64 1AY23BA061 DARSHINI K FCD 
 

      

 

10 1AY22BA194 SOURISH BANERJEE FCD 
  

  

65 1AY23BA062 DAVID PETER FCD 
 

 

11 1AY22BA205 TAIYABA MASROOR FCD 
  

  

66 1AY23BA063 DEEKSHA NAYAK FCD 
 

 

12 1AY22BA209 V NIKITHA FCD 
  

  

67 1AY23BA064 DEEPAK J B FCD 
 

 

13 1AY22BA225 VISHWANATHA B FCD 
  

  

68 1AY23BA065 DEVANARAYAN PAIYOOR FCD 
 

 

14 1AY23BA001 ABDULLA FAZAL MK FCD 
  

  

69 1AY23BA068 DHANUSHGOWDA H P FCD 
 

 

15 1AY23BA002 ABDULLA KUTTY SULTHAN MK FCD 
  

  

70 1AY23BA069 DHEERAJ FCD 
 

 

16 1AY23BA003 ABHIJITH S S FCD 
  

  

71 1AY23BA070 DILIN E V FCD 
 

 

17 1AY23BA005 ABHISHEK DAMODAR FCD 
  

  

72 1AY23BA071 DINESH N FCD 
 

 

18 1AY23BA006 ABHISHEK SHETTY FCD 
  

  

73 1AY23BA072 DIVYASHREE FCD 
 

 

19 1AY23BA007 ABHISHREE S P FCD 
  

  

74 1AY23BA073 DIWAKAR V FCD 
 

 

20 1AY23BA008 ADARSH G FCD 
  

  

75 1AY23BA076 FADY NOUFAL FCD 
 

 

21 1AY23BA009 ADARSH MANJUNATH NAIK FCD 
  

  

76 1AY23BA077 FAHMINIYAS THUNDIYIL FCD 
 

 

22 1AY23BA010 ADHIKESHAVAN A FCD 
  

  

77 1AY23BA079 FIDAH AHZAB FCD 
 

 

23 1AY23BA011 ADITHYA P FCD 
  

  

78 1AY23BA080 G SAI SRUTHI FCD 
 

 

24 1AY23BA012 ADITHYA R FCD 
  

  

79 1AY23BA081 GANGOTHRI V S FCD 
 

 

25 1AY23BA013 AISWARYA K G FCD 
  

  

80 1AY23BA082 GAYATHRI VINOD FCD 
 

 

26 1AY23BA014 AISWARYA SUDHEER FCD 
  

  

81 1AY23BA083 GIRISH GOWDA G S FCD 
 

 

27 1AY23BA019 AMAL K C FCD 
  

  

82 1AY23BA084 GOPIKA C G FCD 
 

 

28 1AY23BA020 AMBIKA CT FCD 
  

  

83 1AY23BA085 GOWRI KRISHNA S FCD 
 

 

29 1AY23BA023 ANANDHU P FCD 
  

  

84 1AY23BA086 GOWTHAMI L S FCD 
 

 

30 1AY23BA024 ANIKET PRASAD FCD 
  

  

85 1AY23BA088 HAOBIJAM PILOTCHANDRA SINGH FCD 
 

 

31 1AY23BA025 ANIKET SAHA FCD 
  

  

86 1AY23BA089 HARSHAVARDHANA H D FC 
 

 

32 1AY23BA026 ANIL FCD 
  

  

87 1AY23BA091 HARSHITA MANJUNATHA BHAT FCD 
 

 

33 1AY23BA027 ANIRBAN ROY FCD 
  

  

88 1AY23BA092 HARSHITHA YADAV M FCD 
 

 

34 1AY23BA028 ANJALY A FCD 
  

  

89 1AY23BA093 HITHAISHREE N FCD 
 

 

35 1AY23BA029 APARNA S FCD 
  

  

90 1AY23BA094 HITHASHREE Y B FCD 
 

 

36 1AY23BA030 ARCHANA S FCD 
  

  

91 1AY23BA095 HRUTIK N MADANABHAVI FCD 
 

 

37 1AY23BA031 ARDRA N FCD 
  

  

92 1AY23BA096 I NAVEEN FCD 
 

 

38 1AY23BA032 ARJUN GOWDA M P FCD 
  

  

93 1AY23BA097 INCHARA RAMACHANDRA BHANDARI FCD 
 

 

39 1AY23BA034 ARYA S FCD 
  

  

94 1AY23BA098 JASMITHA B K FCD 
 

 

40 1AY23BA036 ASHOK GANESEN FCD 
  

  

95 1AY23BA099 JAWAD ASLAM FC 
 

 

41 1AY23BA037 ASIKA SASEENDRAN K FCD 
  

  

96 1AY23BA100 JAYARAJ RAMANNA KATTIMANI FC 
 

 

42 1AY23BA038 ATHIRA N FCD 
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97 1AY23BA101 JERIN JAYACHANDRAN FCD 
 

151 1AY23BA160 NAVYASHREE K N FCD 
 

 

98 1AY23BA102 JITHEESHKRISHNA Y U FCD 
 

152 1AY23BA161 NEHA B S FCD 
 

 

99 1AY23BA103 JOJU JAI FCD 
 

153 1AY23BA162 NIHAL FCD 
 

 

100 1AY23BA104 JOYAL JOJI THAMPAN FC 
 

154 1AY23BA163 NIHAL ALI MOHYUDHEEN E K FCD 
 

 

101 1AY23BA105 JYOTSNABEN GABU FCD 
 

155 1AY23BA164 NIRMALA K N FCD 
 

 

102 1AY23BA106 K GOUTHAM FCD 
 

156 1AY23BA165 NISCHITHA K R FCD 
 

 

103 1AY23BA107 K H HARSHITA FCD 
 

157 1AY23BA166 NISHANTH FCD 
 

 

104 1AY23BA108 K N MOHAMED DEEN SHAH FCD 
 

158 1AY23BA167 NISHANTH N FCD 
 

 

105 1AY23BA109 K P KAVYA FCD 
 

159 1AY23BA169 P T SREERAM FCD 
 

 

106 1AY23BA110 KARTHIK C H FCD 
 

160 1AY23BA170 PAVAN KUMAR FCD 
 

 

107 1AY23BA111 KARTHIK V FCD 
 

161 1AY23BA171 PAVANA KAMALAKAR BHAT FCD 
 

 

108 1AY23BA112 KEERTHANA M FC 
 

162 1AY23BA172 PAVITHRA G S FCD 
 

 

109 1AY23BA113 KEERTHI VINOD S FCD 
 

163 1AY23BA173 PAVITHRA KANDASWAMY FCD 
 

 

110 1AY23BA114 KIRAN KUMAR CHAVHAN FCD 
 

164 1AY23BA174 POOJA M H FCD 
 

 

111 1AY23BA115 KOWSHIK D FCD 
 

165 1AY23BA175 POOJA U PRABHU FCD 
 

 

112 1AY23BA116 KRISHNA PRASAD FCD 
 

166 1AY23BA176 POTI VEERA VENKATA RAMANA FC 
 

 

113 1AY23BA117 KRUTHIK K R FCD 
 

167 1AY23BA177 PRAGATHI S FCD 
 

 

114 1AY23BA118 KUSHAL NAYAK S FCD 
 

168 1AY23BA180 PRAVEEN S R FCD 
 

 

115 1AY23BA119 KUSUMA H A FCD 
 

169 1AY23BA181 PREM N FC 
 

 

116 1AY23BA120 LAKSHMI K N FCD 
 

170 1AY23BA182 PRIYANKA MAZUMDER FCD 
 

 

117 1AY23BA121 LAKSHMIKANTHA B U FCD 
 

171 1AY23BA183 PRIYANKA S N FCD 
 

 

118 1AY23BA122 LAVANYA S S FCD 
 

172 1AY23BA184 PUNEETH SHETTY FCD 
 

 

119 1AY23BA123 LOKESH N FCD 
 

173 1AY23BA185 PUNITH SEJAL FCD 
 

 

120 1AY23BA124 M HEMALATHA FCD 
 

174 1AY23BA186 PURUSHOTHAM B L FCD 
 

 

121 1AY23BA125 M MOHSIN KADER FCD 
 

175 1AY23BA187 RACHANA S KARAGUPPIKAR FCD 
 

 

122 1AY23BA127 MADHU H N FCD 
 

176 1AY23BA188 RAGHAVENDRA K FCD 
 

 

123 1AY23BA128 MAHADEV MJ FC 
 

177 1AY23BA189 RAGHAVENDRA S BAJANTRI FCD 
 

 

124 1AY23BA129 MAHALAKSHMI Y PATTED FCD 
 

178 1AY23BA190 RAHUL RAJ B FCD 
 

 

125 1AY23BA131 MANISHA M FCD 
 

179 1AY23BA191 RAJU FCD 
 

 

126 1AY23BA133 MARVEL MARTIN FCD 
 

180 1AY23BA192 RANITA KUNDU FCD 
 

 

127 1AY23BA135 MAYURI P M FCD 
 

181 1AY23BA193 REETHESH KC FCD 
 

 

128 1AY23BA136 MEGNA HARINDRAN FCD 
 

182 1AY23BA194 ROHAN JADHAV M FC 
 

 

129 1AY23BA137 MOHAMMED ANZIL A K FCD 
 

183 1AY23BA196 RUMANA T P FCD 
 

 

130 1AY23BA138 MOHAMMED ASIF K FC 
 

184 1AY23BA197 RUPICA R FCD 
 

 

131 1AY23BA139 MOHAMMED MAZIN FCD 
 

185 1AY23BA198 SABLE VINCENT FCD 
 

 

132 1AY23BA140 MOHAMMED RISHAL ERAKUTH FCD 
 

186 1AY23BA199 SADATH ALI FCD 
 

 

133 1AY23BA141 MOHAMMED VP FCD 
 

187 1AY23BA200 SAGAR REJI FCD 
 

 

134 1AY23BA143 MOHD ZEESHAN KHAN FCD 
 

188 1AY23BA201 SAHANA D FCD 
 

 

135 1AY23BA144 MUHAMMAD M FCD 
 

189 1AY23BA203 SANATH U MESTHA FCD 
 

 

136 1AY23BA145 MUHAMMED AFNAS ANSAR FCD 
 

190 1AY23BA204 SANCHITA MONDAL FCD 
 

 

137 1AY23BA146 MUHAMMED ANSHIF FCD 
 

191 1AY23BA205 SANGEETA HANUMANTHAPPA 
SHEDAGARAVALLI FCD 

 

 

138 1AY23BA147 MUHAMMED HASHIM K FCD 
     

  

192 1AY23BA206 SANJAY C L FCD 
 

 

139 1AY23BA148 MUHAMMED MIFRAH M C FCD 
  

  

193 1AY23BA207 SANJAY T K FCD 
 

 

140 1AY23BA149 MUHAMMED NIHAL FC 
  

  

194 1AY23BA208 SASHI KUMAR FCD 
 

 

141 1AY23BA150 MUHAMMED RAFZIL R FCD 
  

  

195 1AY23BA211 SAYOOJ M S FCD 
 

 

142 1AY23BA151 MUHAMMED SIDHAN P FCD 
  

  

196 1AY23BA213 SETHULEKSHMI S FCD 
 

 

143 1AY23BA152 MUHAMMED SUHAIL PM FCD 
  

  

197 1AY23BA214 SHAMA S SHETTY FCD 
 

 

144 1AY23BA153 MUSHARAF ALI KHAN FCD 
  

  

198 1AY23BA215 SHAMEEHA P K FCD 
 

 

145 1AY23BA154 N AKSHAY FCD 
  

  

199 1AY23BA216 SHASHANK M A FCD 
 

 

146 1AY23BA155 N R AMAL FCD 
  

  

200 1AY23BA217 SHIFA MOHAMMADI FCD 
 

 

147 1AY23BA156 NAGESHA S FCD 
  

  

201 1AY23BA218 SHIVANAND G KALADAGI FCD 
 

 

148 1AY23BA157 NAMITHA A N FCD 
  

  

202 1AY23BA220 SHWETHASHREE B FCD 
 

 

149 1AY23BA158 NAVYA FCD 
  

  

203 1AY23BA221 SIJILA M FCD 
 

 

150 1AY23BA159 NAVYA P V FCD 
  

  

204 1AY23BA222 SIMUL DEBNATH FCD 
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205 1AY23BA223 SINCHANA K S FCD 
 

4 1BI23BA002 AMBIKA T B FCD 
 

 

206 1AY23BA224 SINDHU M L FCD 
 

5 1BI23BA004 ANILKUMAR MALLAPPA KUMBAR FCD 
 

 

207 1AY23BA225 SMRITHI S FCD 
 

6 1BI23BA005 ANU M R FCD 
 

 

208 1AY23BA226 SNEHA ANN VARGHESE FCD 
 

7 1BI23BA006 ANUSHA D FCD 
 

 

209 1AY23BA227 SNEHA S H FCD 
 

8 1BI23BA007 ANVITHA KINI FC 
 

 

210 1AY23BA228 SONALI YADAV FCD 
 

9 1BI23BA008 ATHITH D A FCD 
 

 

211 1AY23BA229 SREEHARI K FC 
 

10 1BI23BA009 BHARGAV D R FCD 
 

 

212 1AY23BA230 SREEPARVATHY B FCD 
 

11 1BI23BA010 BHOOMIKA R FCD 
 

 

213 1AY23BA231 SREERAM A FCD 
 

12 1BI23BA011 CHAITHRA SHREE S FCD 
 

 

214 1AY23BA232 SREESONA V S FCD 
 

13 1BI23BA012 CHARITHA C S FCD 
 

 

215 1AY23BA233 SRUTHI TV FCD 
 

14 1BI23BA013 CHETHAN S FCD 
 

 

216 1AY23BA234 SUBHADIP BERA FCD 
 

15 1BI23BA014 CHINMAYEE S FCD 
 

 

217 1AY23BA236 SUDARSHAN BHAT FCD 
 

16 1BI23BA016 CHUMBANA N B GOWDA FCD 
 

 

218 1AY23BA237 SUFIYAN N FCD 
 

17 1BI23BA017 DARSHAN KUMAR H K FCD 
 

 

219 1AY23BA238 SUHAS K FCD 
 

18 1BI23BA018 DHANUSH GOWDA P C FCD 
 

 

220 1AY23BA239 SUHAS RAJKUMAR BALI FCD 
 

19 1BI23BA019 DHARSHAN H FCD 
 

 

221 1AY23BA240 SUJAN P FCD 
 

20 1BI23BA020 DILEEP K FCD 
 

 

222 1AY23BA241 SUPRITH V P FCD 
 

21 1BI23BA022 DISHA K H FC 
 

 

223 1AY23BA242 SURAJITH H M FCD 
 

22 1BI23BA023 DIXIT R FCD 
 

 

224 1AY23BA243 SURYA C FCD 
 

23 1BI23BA025 FIZA K SHAIK FCD 
 

 

225 1AY23BA244 SURYA SURENDRAN FCD 
 

24 1BI23BA026 GAGAN R FCD 
 

 

226 1AY23BA245 SURYAKUMAR K FCD 
 

25 1BI23BA027 GAGAN S FC 
 

 

227 1AY23BA246 TABA TAKAR FCD 
 

26 1BI23BA028 GIRISH P J FCD 
 

 

228 1AY23BA248 THONTEPU AASRITHA FCD 
 

27 1BI23BA029 GIRISH ULLAGADDI FCD 
 

 

229 1AY23BA249 TWINKLE MARIYA FCD 
 

28 1BI23BA030 HARSHA M J FC 
 

 

230 1AY23BA251 UNGARALA SAI MANIKANTA FCD 
 

29 1BI23BA031 HARSHITH GOWDA H K FCD 
 

 

231 1AY23BA252 USHA RAJASHEKHARAYYA MUTTINAMATH FCD 
 

30 1BI23BA032 HARSHITHA M FCD 
 

     

31 1BI23BA033 HEMALATHA S FCD 
 

 

232 1AY23BA253 V M MOHAMMED YASEEN FC 
  

  

32 1BI23BA034 JAYANTH S FCD 
 

 

233 1AY23BA254 VAISHAK RAJ K J FCD 
  

  

33 1BI23BA035 KARTHIK N S FCD 
 

 

234 1AY23BA255 VAISHNAVI N FCD 
  

  

34 1BI23BA036 KOIRALA B FCD 
 

 

235 1AY23BA256 VAISHNAVI P FCD 
  

  

35 1BI23BA037 LAKSHYA S FCD 
 

 

236 1AY23BA257 VAISHNAVI RAJU PISAL FCD 
  

  

36 1BI23BA038 LAVANYA R FCD 
 

 

237 1AY23BA258 VAMSHI VIGNESH NM FC 
  

  

37 1BI23BA039 LIKITHA M FCD 
 

 

238 1AY23BA259 VANISHREE FCD 
  

  

38 1BI23BA040 MADHUMITHA S FCD 
 

 

239 1AY23BA260 VANUMU HARSHA VARDHAN KUMAR FCD 
  

  

39 1BI23BA041 MADHUSHREE K P FCD 
 

 

240 1AY23BA261 VARSHA NARAYAN BHAT FCD 
  

  

40 1BI23BA042 MADHUVAN S ELIGAR FCD 
 

 

241 1AY23BA262 VARSHITHA S FCD 
  

  

41 1BI23BA043 MANDIRA T S FCD 
 

 

242 1AY23BA263 VASUPRATHA R FCD 
  

  

42 1BI23BA044 MANOJ M M FCD 
 

 

243 1AY23BA264 VEDHASHREE N FCD 
  

  

43 1BI23BA045 MANYA H T FCD 
 

 

244 1AY23BA266 VIGNESH NAYAK K FCD 
  

  

44 1BI23BA046 MEGHANA K FCD 
 

 

245 1AY23BA267 VILAS H D FCD 
  

  

45 1BI23BA047 MEGHASHREE G FCD 
 

 

246 1AY23BA268 VINDHYA H S FCD 
  

  

46 1BI23BA048 MITHUN MUKUND WALIKAR FCD 
 

 

247 1AY23BA269 VISHAL FCD 
  

  

47 1BI23BA049 MOHAMMED ARBAAZ KHAN FC 
 

 

248 1AY23BA270 VISMAYA P FCD 
  

  

48 1BI23BA050 MOHAMMED ATIUR RAZAQH FCD 
 

 

249 1AY23BA271 VITHESH S SHETTY FCD 
  

  

49 1BI23BA051 MOHAN KUMAR T S FC 
 

 

250 1AY23BA272 VIVEK POOJARY FCD 
  

  

50 1BI23BA052 MOHITH A R FCD 
 

 

251 1AY23BA273 YADU KRISHNA V FCD 
  

  

51 1BI23BA053 NANDAN KUMAR J S FCD 
 

 

252 1AY23BA274 YASHWANTH P FCD 
  

  

52 1BI23BA054 NAVYA SHREE K S FCD 
 

 

253 1AY23BA275 YATHISH R FCD 
  

  

53 1BI23BA055 NAYANA G R FCD 
 

 

254 1AY23BA276 YERRISWAMY FCD 
  

  

54 1BI23BA056 NAYANA M R FCD 
 

 

BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

55 1BI23BA057 NEHA P FCD 
 

 

1 1BI22BA050 SUMAN SHETTY FCD 
  

  

56 1BI23BA059 NIKHITA S DONI FCD 
 

 

2 1BI22BA059 VILOK S FC 
  

  

57 1BI23BA060 NISHA GOUR FCD 
 

 

3 1BI23BA001 AKANKSH B N FCD 
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58 1BI23BA061 POOJA P T FCD 
 

9 1BO23BA011 HARSHITHA S FCD 
 

 

59 1BI23BA062 POOJA S FCD 
 

10 1BO23BA012 HEMANTH SAI FCD 
 

 

60 1BI23BA063 PRAJWAL S R FCD 
 

11 1BO23BA013 JHANSI E FCD 
 

 

61 1BI23BA065 PRATHEEK K G FCD 
 

12 1BO23BA014 KAILASH N P FCD 
 

 

62 1BI23BA066 PRAYUKTHA K P FCD 
 

13 1BO23BA015 KAVYA M FCD 
 

 

63 1BI23BA068 PUNYA S BHATT FC 
 

14 1BO23BA016 KURUBA NITHISH KUMAR FCD 
 

 

64 1BI23BA070 RACHANA B N FCD 
 

15 1BO23BA017 LOKEMANE KESAKO FCD 
 

 

65 1BI23BA073 RAHUL FCD 
 

16 1BO23BA018 MOHAMMED AAZ FCD 
 

 

66 1BI23BA074 RAHUL P FCD 
 

17 1BO23BA019 MOHAN KUMAR V FCD 
 

 

67 1BI23BA075 RAKESH B HANCHINAMANE FCD 
 

18 1BO23BA020 MOUNIKA R N FCD 
 

 

68 1BI23BA077 RAKSHITA B FCD 
 

19 1BO23BA021 MURALI V FCD 
 

 

69 1BI23BA079 RAKSHITH R FC 
 

20 1BO23BA023 NAVYA P N FCD 
 

 

70 1BI23BA080 ROHAN B FCD 
 

21 1BO23BA030 POOJA B E FCD 
 

 

71 1BI23BA081 ROHAN P FCD 
 

22 1BO23BA031 PUNITH K A FCD 
 

 

72 1BI23BA082 RUDRESH RAGA FCD 
 

23 1BO23BA032 RAHUL D FCD 
 

 

73 1BI23BA083 SAAD JAVED AHMED FCD 
 

24 1BO23BA033 RAHUL V FCD 
 

 

74 1BI23BA084 SAHANA V FCD 
 

25 1BO23BA034 S SNEHA FCD 
 

 

75 1BI23BA085 SANDESH A S FCD 
 

26 1BO23BA035 SANDEEP D R FCD 
 

 

76 1BI23BA086 SANDHYA S N FCD 
 

27 1BO23BA038 SHILPA N FCD 
 

 

77 1BI23BA087 SANJANA FCD 
 

28 1BO23BA039 SHIREESHA G S FCD 
 

 

78 1BI23BA088 SANJAY M G FCD 
 

29 1BO23BA042 SHRAVANI G V FCD 
 

 

79 1BI23BA089 SHARATH KUMAR K M FCD 
 

30 1BO23BA043 SHRAVANI N FCD 
 

 

80 1BI23BA090 SHASHANK DEVARAY NAYAK FCD 
 

31 1BO23BA044 SHRUTI SHARMA FCD 
 

 

81 1BI23BA091 SHREYA H J FCD 
 

32 1BO23BA045 SNEHA L FCD 
 

 

82 1BI23BA092 SHREYAS B R FCD 
 

33 1BO23BA046 SNEHA N FCD 
 

 

83 1BI23BA093 SHWETA FCD 
 

34 1BO23BA047 SNEHA SHREE FCD 
 

 

84 1BI23BA094 SINCHANA J P FCD 
 

35 1BO23BA048 SRUSHTI M FCD 
 

 

85 1BI23BA095 SINCHANA K P FCD 
 

36 1BO23BA049 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR FCD 
 

 

86 1BI23BA096 SONALI FCD 
 

37 1BO23BA050 SUDHARSHAN P FCD 
 

 

87 1BI23BA097 SOUNDARYA S B FCD 
 

38 1BO23BA051 TEJASWINI T S FCD 
 

 

88 1BI23BA098 SUDEEP N S FCD 
 

39 1BO23BA052 THARUN T S FCD 
 

 

89 1BI23BA099 SUHAS B SOGLAR FCD 
 

40 1BO23BA053 THEJAS R FCD 
 

 

90 1BI23BA100 SUHAS K B FCD 
 

41 1BO23BA054 VAMSHI M V FCD 
 

 

91 1BI23BA101 SUHAS SATISH TERADALE FCD 
 

42 1BO23BA055 VARSHITHA H R FCD 
 

 

92 1BI23BA103 SUSHMITHA H R FCD 
 

43 1BO23BA056 VENKATESH P FCD 
 

 

93 1BI23BA104 SYED AKIF FCD 
 

44 1BO23BA057 VINAY KUMAR C V FCD 
 

 

94 1BI23BA105 THAMSU M S FCD 
 

45 1BO23BA058 VIVEKANANDA FCD 
 

 

95 1BI23BA106 UDAYA R FCD 
 

DR. SRI SHIVAKUMARA MAHASWAMY COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING, BANGALORE 

 

 

96 1BI23BA107 VARSHINI G A FCD 
  

  

1 1CC21BA029 SHRISHAIL MATH FC 
 

 

97 1BI23BA108 VEERESH MURUGESH MALAGI FCD 
  

  

2 1CC22BA015 CHIDANANDA R FCD 
 

 

98 1BI23BA109 VIJAY KUMAR K FCD 
  

  

3 1CC22BA031 MADHU V H FCD 
 

 

99 1BI23BA110 VISHAL FCD 
  

  

4 1CC22BA034 MANJUNATHARADDI HIREKOPPA FCD 
 

 

100 1BI23BA111 VRUSHCHICK R FCD 
  

  

5 1CC22BA042 PRAMOD K V FCD 
 

 

101 1BI23BA112 YASHWANTH M N FCD 
  

  

6 1CC22BA057 VINAY H C FCD 
 

 

102 1BI23BA113 YATHINDRA S FCD 
  

  

7 1CC23BA004 ANJANA MURTHY V FCD 
 

 

BRINDAVAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE 
  

  

8 1CC23BA005 ANKITH K J FCD 
 

 

1 1BO20BA002 ARUN KUMAR S J FC 
  

  

9 1CC23BA006 BHUMIKA B C FCD 
 

 

2 1BO23BA002 B PAVITHRA FCD 
  

  

10 1CC23BA008 CHANDRASHEKARA R T FCD 
 

 

3 1BO23BA003 BHARATH KUMAR G FCD 
  

  

11 1CC23BA010 CHETHAN U FCD 
 

 

4 1BO23BA004 BHOOMIKA R FCD 
  

  

12 1CC23BA011 DARSHAN H L FCD 
 

 

5 1BO23BA005 CHAITRA D FCD 
  

  

13 1CC23BA013 GAYATHRI DEVI N J FCD 
 

 

6 1BO23BA006 CHANDAN L GOWDA FCD 
  

  

14 1CC23BA014 GAYITHRI B FCD 
 

 

7 1BO23BA008 DADA KALANDAR Y K FCD 
  

  

15 1CC23BA015 HEMANTH KUMAR D R FCD 
 

 

8 1BO23BA009 DARSHAN GOWDA N FCD 
  

  

16 1CC23BA016 HEMANTH KUMAR H N FCD 
 

       



VTU 25th CONVOCATION PART -II                            PG Eligible Student List 
47 

 

           
 

S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

 

17 1CC23BA017 JAGADEESHA B N FCD 
 

22 1CE23BA045 POOJA FCD 
 

 

18 1CC23BA018 KALLESHA P U FCD 
 

23 1CE23BA047 PRAMUKHA H L FCD 
 

 

19 1CC23BA019 LIKITH S FCD 
 

24 1CE23BA048 PREMANATH NAIK FCD 
 

 

20 1CC23BA021 LOHITH M FCD 
 

25 1CE23BA050 RANJITHA M FCD 
 

 

21 1CC23BA022 M K GOPI KRUSHNA FCD 
 

26 1CE23BA051 RENUKA K FCD 
 

 

22 1CC23BA023 MALLADA DHARMARAJA FCD 
 

27 1CE23BA053 SHASHANK S FCD 
 

 

23 1CC23BA024 MALLESH T FCD 
 

28 1CE23BA054 SHREYANK S SHIRUR FC 
 

 

24 1CC23BA026 MARUTHI PRASAD B V FCD 
 

29 1CE23BA055 SIDDHARAJU L FCD 
 

 

25 1CC23BA027 MD ATAULLAH FCD 
 

30 1CE23BA056 SINDHU N FCD 
 

 

26 1CC23BA032 POOJA P KARIYAJJI FCD 
 

31 1CE23BA059 SRUSTITH B D FCD 
 

 

27 1CC23BA034 R SHABAZ KHAN FCD 
 

32 1CE23BA060 SUCHITHRA T FCD 
 

 

28 1CC23BA035 R SUFIYA KHAN FCD 
 

33 1CE23BA061 SUDEEP BB FCD 
 

 

29 1CC23BA038 RAVALESH PATKAR M FCD 
 

34 1CE23BA062 VENKATARAMANA SWAMY P N FCD 
 

 

30 1CC23BA039 ROHITH H FCD 
 

CHANNABASAVESHWARA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUBBI 
 

 

31 1CC23BA040 ROOPA L FCD 
  

  

1 1CG22BA003 ATOOBA SADIYA FCD 
 

 

32 1CC23BA041 SAHANA H R FCD 
  

  

2 1CG23BA001 ABHISHEK C FCD 
 

 

33 1CC23BA042 SAHANA K S FCD 
  

  

3 1CG23BA002 ANIL KUMAR G P FCD 
 

 

34 1CC23BA043 SANJANA C FCD 
  

  

4 1CG23BA003 APOORVA R P FCD 
 

 

35 1CC23BA044 SANJU M L FCD 
  

  

5 1CG23BA004 BHAKTHI BASAVESHA H K FCD 
 

 

36 1CC23BA045 SHARADA K FCD 
  

  

6 1CG23BA005 BHARATH U G FCD 
 

 

37 1CC23BA046 SHASHANK RAM FCD 
  

  

7 1CG23BA006 BHARATH V N FCD 
 

 

38 1CC23BA047 SIDDEGOWDA K G FCD 
  

  

8 1CG23BA007 BHAVANA T J FCD 
 

 

39 1CC23BA048 VASANTHAKUMAR N FCD 
  

  

9 1CG23BA008 BINDU R S FCD 
 

 

40 1CC23BA049 VINAY PRASAD S P FCD 
  

  

10 1CG23BA009 CHAITRA K R FCD 
 

 

41 1CC23BA050 YASHWANTH C FCD 
  

  

11 1CG23BA010 CHANDANA K M FCD 
 

 

CAMBRIDGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

12 1CG23BA011 CHANDRASHEKARA FCD 
 

 

1 1CD21BA033 HEMA S P SC 
  

  

13 1CG23BA012 CHARAN A FCD 
 

 

2 1CD22BA004 ANANDA S N FCD 
  

  

14 1CG23BA014 DEEPIKA S FCD 
 

 

3 1CD22BA063 CHAITRA R FCD 
  

  

15 1CG23BA015 DEEPTHI D N FCD 
 

 

4 1CD22BA102 RANJITH KUMAR K FC 
  

  

16 1CG23BA017 DIGANTHA T N FCD 
 

 

5 1CD22BA112 SUHIL DASGUPTA FC 
  

  

17 1CG23BA018 DIVYA G N FCD 
 

 

6 1CD22BA117 VARUN N FC 
  

  

18 1CG23BA019 GEETHA V FCD 
 

 

CITY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE 
  

  

19 1CG23BA020 GOUTAM SINGH FCD 
 

 

1 1CE23BA002 AISHWARYA N FCD 
  

  

20 1CG23BA021 GOVINDASWAMY A B FCD 
 

 

2 1CE23BA004 AKSHITHA G FCD 
  

  

21 1CG23BA022 GOWDA PRAJWAL PRAKASH C FCD 
 

 

3 1CE23BA005 AMRUTHA K N FCD 
  

  

22 1CG23BA023 GOWTHAMI D FCD 
 

 

4 1CE23BA006 AMRUTHA N FCD 
  

  

23 1CG23BA024 HAMSA B N FCD 
 

 

5 1CE23BA008 ANJALI K A FC 
  

  

24 1CG23BA025 HARSHITHA G FCD 
 

 

6 1CE23BA009 ARCHANA FC 
  

  

25 1CG23BA026 HARSHITHA S R FCD 
 

 

7 1CE23BA010 ASHWINI D FCD 
  

  

26 1CG23BA027 HEMANTH H L FCD 
 

 

8 1CE23BA015 BHARATH P AITHAL FCD 
  

  

27 1CG23BA028 HEMANTHARAJU R K FCD 
 

 

9 1CE23BA016 BHASKARA H D FCD 
  

  

28 1CG23BA029 INCHARA M P FCD 
 

 

10 1CE23BA017 BHAVYASHREE T FCD 
  

  

29 1CG23BA030 JAYASHREE H D FCD 
 

 

11 1CE23BA020 CHANDRIKA J FCD 
  

  

30 1CG23BA031 JNANESH A G FCD 
 

 

12 1CE23BA021 CHIRAYU S P FCD 
  

  

31 1CG23BA032 KEERTHANA T S FCD 
 

 

13 1CE23BA022 DEVIKA M FCD 
  

  

32 1CG23BA033 KEERTHI H S FCD 
 

 

14 1CE23BA027 GEETHA FC 
  

  

33 1CG23BA034 KIRAN H N FCD 
 

 

15 1CE23BA031 KARTHIK C M FC 
  

  

34 1CG23BA035 KUSUMA R FCD 
 

 

16 1CE23BA033 KEERTHANA S B FCD 
  

  

35 1CG23BA036 LIKHITH R FCD 
 

 

17 1CE23BA034 M B H NIZAMULLA FCD 
  

  

36 1CG23BA037 MAMATHA S FCD 
 

 

18 1CE23BA037 MANJUNATHA A S FCD 
  

  

37 1CG23BA039 MEGHA M FCD 
 

 

19 1CE23BA039 NAVYA K FCD 
  

  

38 1CG23BA040 MEGHANA G FCD 
 

 

20 1CE23BA040 NETHRA B FCD 
  

  

39 1CG23BA041 MONICA J FCD 
 

 

21 1CE23BA044 PAVITHRA S FCD 
  

  

40 1CG23BA042 NAYANASHREE C FCD 
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41 1CG23BA043 PRAJWAL FCD 
 

39 1CR23BA040 J SANJAY KUMAR FCD 
 

 

42 1CG23BA044 PRAJWAL B V FCD 
 

40 1CR23BA041 JAHANAVI M FCD 
 

 

43 1CG23BA045 PREETHAM C FCD 
 

41 1CR23BA042 JAISHREE R FCD 
 

 

44 1CG23BA046 PURUSHOTHAMA B S FCD 
 

42 1CR23BA043 JAYAPRAKASH C S FCD 
 

 

45 1CG23BA047 SEEMA M N FCD 
 

43 1CR23BA044 K M CHANDU FCD 
 

 

46 1CG23BA048 SHAMBHAVI K Y FCD 
 

44 1CR23BA045 K MONIKA FCD 
 

 

47 1CG23BA049 SHOBHA K J FCD 
 

45 1CR23BA046 KAVYA H M FCD 
 

 

48 1CG23BA050 SHWETHA T R FCD 
 

46 1CR23BA047 KEERTHANA A J FCD 
 

 

49 1CG23BA051 SINCHANA PATEL M L FCD 
 

47 1CR23BA049 KEERTHANA M M FCD 
 

 

50 1CG23BA053 SUHAS S K FCD 
 

48 1CR23BA050 KEERTI GULAGI FCD 
 

 

51 1CG23BA054 SUSHMITHA T R FCD 
 

49 1CR23BA051 KRITHIKA S P FCD 
 

 

52 1CG23BA055 VEENA R T FCD 
 

50 1CR23BA052 KUMARI ASHNA SINGH FCD 
 

 

53 1CG23BA056 VIJETHA A FCD 
 

51 1CR23BA053 LIKITH KUMAR D K FCD 
 

 

54 1CG23BA057 VINAY K S FCD 
 

52 1CR23BA054 MAITRI HEBBAR FCD 
 

 

55 1CG23BA058 YATHEESH V G FCD 
 

53 1CR23BA055 MANJUNATH L U FCD 
 

 

C.M.R. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KUNDAL HALLI, 
BANGALORE 

 

54 1CR23BA056 MANOJ MAHESH NAIK FCD 
 

  

55 1CR23BA057 MARINGANTI VISHNU ACHARYA FCD 
 

 

1 1CR23BA001 ABHILASH N BHOVI FCD 
  

  

56 1CR23BA058 MOHAN RAJ B FCD 
 

 

2 1CR23BA002 ABHISHEK K G S FCD 
  

  

57 1CR23BA059 NAMRATHA R FCD 
 

 

3 1CR23BA003 ABI YADAV B FCD 
  

  

58 1CR23BA060 NANDINI S FCD 
 

 

4 1CR23BA004 ADARSH B FCD 
  

  

59 1CR23BA061 NANDISH S M FCD 
 

 

5 1CR23BA005 AISHWARYA K N FCD 
  

  

60 1CR23BA062 NAVYA S R FCD 
 

 

6 1CR23BA006 AKASH FCD 
  

  

61 1CR23BA063 NEHA A FCD 
 

 

7 1CR23BA007 AKSHATHA M FCD 
  

  

62 1CR23BA064 NEHA R A FCD 
 

 

8 1CR23BA008 AKSHAY S FCD 
  

  

63 1CR23BA065 NEKKANTI HEMA FCD 
 

 

9 1CR23BA009 AMRUTHA M FCD 
  

  

64 1CR23BA066 NIDA FARIA FCD 
 

 

10 1CR23BA010 ANJU KRISHNAN FCD 
  

  

65 1CR23BA067 NISCHIT PATIL FCD 
 

 

11 1CR23BA011 ANUSHA S FCD 
  

  

66 1CR23BA068 NITEESH RAGHUPATI HEGDE FCD 
 

 

12 1CR23BA012 ANUSHA SHANTARAM HEGDE FCD 
  

  

67 1CR23BA069 NITHISH KUMAR C S FCD 
 

 

13 1CR23BA013 ANUSHREE N FCD 
  

  

68 1CR23BA070 PADMINI R P FCD 
 

 

14 1CR23BA014 ANVITHA N FCD 
  

  

69 1CR23BA071 PANNAGA G FCD 
 

 

15 1CR23BA015 BADRINATH M FCD 
  

  

70 1CR23BA074 PAVAN KALYAN R FCD 
 

 

16 1CR23BA016 BHARATH C L FCD 
  

  

71 1CR23BA075 PIYUSH BAGARIA FCD 
 

 

17 1CR23BA017 BHARATH K V FCD 
  

  

72 1CR23BA076 PRAAGHNA HP FCD 
 

 

18 1CR23BA018 BHOOMIKA P FCD 
  

  

73 1CR23BA077 PRAJWAL R PATIL FCD 
 

 

19 1CR23BA019 BHOOMIKA S FCD 
  

  

74 1CR23BA078 PRAVEEN A FCD 
 

 

20 1CR23BA020 BRUNDHA G FCD 
  

  

75 1CR23BA079 PREETHI MARUTHI HADAGINAL FCD 
 

 

21 1CR23BA021 CHAITHRA V FCD 
  

  

76 1CR23BA081 RACHANA T FCD 
 

 

22 1CR23BA022 CHANDAN C FCD 
  

  

77 1CR23BA082 RAFAT ZAHEER KHAN FCD 
 

 

23 1CR23BA024 CHANDANA H R FCD 
  

  

78 1CR23BA083 RAHUL N FCD 
 

 

24 1CR23BA025 CHETHAN B R FCD 
  

  

79 1CR23BA084 RAJITH G FCD 
 

 

25 1CR23BA026 DHANUSH KUMAR V FCD 
  

  

80 1CR23BA085 RAKSHITHA R FCD 
 

 

26 1CR23BA027 DHANUSH R FCD 
  

  

81 1CR23BA086 RAKSHITHA U FCD 
 

 

27 1CR23BA028 DHANUSH REDDY S FCD 
  

  

82 1CR23BA087 RAM PRAKASH K A FCD 
 

 

28 1CR23BA029 DHANUSH SHANKAR S FCD 
  

  

83 1CR23BA088 RISHA A FCD 
 

 

29 1CR23BA030 DILIP KUMAR HM FCD 
  

  

84 1CR23BA089 RISHI C R FCD 
 

 

30 1CR23BA031 DIVYA S FCD 
  

  

85 1CR23BA090 ROHITH J R FCD 
 

 

31 1CR23BA032 G S NISHCHITHA FCD 
  

  

86 1CR23BA091 S LOHITH KUMAR FCD 
 

 

32 1CR23BA033 GAGAN KUMAR S FCD 
  

  

87 1CR23BA092 S NARESH FCD 
 

 

33 1CR23BA034 GAYATHRI K FCD 
  

  

88 1CR23BA093 SABIN PETER N S FCD 
 

 

34 1CR23BA035 GIREESH C NEELANNAVAR FCD 
  

  

89 1CR23BA094 SAMVARYA VRITSI FCD 
 

 

35 1CR23BA036 GUNJAN SINGH FCD 
  

  

90 1CR23BA095 SANDHYARANI C FCD 
 

 

36 1CR23BA037 HARINI L FCD 
  

  

91 1CR23BA096 SANDRA SURENDRAN FCD 
 

 

37 1CR23BA038 HARSHITHA H N FCD 
  

  

92 1CR23BA097 SHARANYA C FCD 
 

 

38 1CR23BA039 HRITHIK V G FCD 
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93 1CR23BA098 SHARANYA S P FCD 
 

33 1DB23BA035 NANDITHA M FCD 
 

 

94 1CR23BA099 SHARMILA P  FCD 
 

34 1DB23BA036 NIKITHA B H FCD 
 

 

95 1CR23BA100 SHARON F FCD 
 

35 1DB23BA037 NIYATHI T FCD 
 

 

96 1CR23BA101 SHIVANI TYAGI FCD 
 

36 1DB23BA038 PASHUPATHI M FCD 
 

 

97 1CR23BA102 SNEHA M FCD 
 

37 1DB23BA039 PRAJNA MALLAPPA DINNI FCD 
 

 

98 1CR23BA103 SONU F JADHAV FCD 
 

38 1DB23BA040 PREETHI L FCD 
 

 

99 1CR23BA104 SUPREET MURAGESH HAMPIHOLI FCD 
 

39 1DB23BA041 R SHRAVANI FCD 
 

 

100 1CR23BA105 SURESH KUMAR D FCD 
 

40 1DB23BA044 S SUMANTH GOWDA FCD 
 

 

101 1CR23BA106 SUSHMITHA L FCD 
 

41 1DB23BA045 SAINATH FCD 
 

 

102 1CR23BA107 T NIDHI GANESH FCD 
 

42 1DB23BA046 SAMUEL JOHN MOBBU FCD 
 

 

103 1CR23BA108 THARUN M FCD 
 

43 1DB23BA047 SASTRI CK FC 
 

 

104 1CR23BA109 THEJAS C R FCD 
 

44 1DB23BA048 SHEETHAL S FCD 
 

 

105 1CR23BA111 TIPPARAJULA SAI JYOTHI FCD 
 

45 1DB23BA050 SHREYA C FCD 
 

 

106 1CR23BA112 V K RAGHAVENDRA FCD 
 

46 1DB23BA051 SHRUTHI K S FCD 
 

 

107 1CR23BA113 VACHAN UTHAPPA K A FCD 
 

47 1DB23BA052 SIVAGURUNATHAN N FC 
 

 

108 1CR23BA114 VARUN N FCD 
 

48 1DB23BA053 SUJITH G S FCD 
 

 

109 1CR23BA115 VENKATA CHAITANYA KAMARAJUGADDA FCD 
 

49 1DB23BA054 TANUSHA Y A FCD 
 

     

50 1DB23BA055 TEJASWINI J FC 
 

 

110 1CR23BA116 VIDYASHREE N V FCD 
  

  

51 1DB23BA056 VAIBHAV G FCD 
 

 

111 1CR23BA117 VIJAY T FCD 
  

  

52 1DB23BA057 VAISHNAVI V FCD 
 

 

112 1CR23BA119 VINUTHA V FCD 
  

  

53 1DB23BA058 VARSSHITH N L FC 
 

 

113 1CR23BA120 VISHNU P FCD 
  

  

54 1DB23BA059 VENKATESH PRASAD K N FCD 
 

 

DON BOSCO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

DAYANANDA SAGAR ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY AND MGMT., 
BANGALORE 

 

 

1 1DB22BA035 PALLAVI B S FC 
  

 

2 1DB23BA001 ABHISHEK P FCD 
  

  

1 1DT21BA035 RAKSHA GOWTHAM C V FC 
 

 

3 1DB23BA002 ADARSH GONDAKAR FCD 
  

  

2 1DT21BA039 S VENKAT SAI SC 
 

 

4 1DB23BA003 AKSHATHA G RAO FCD 
  

  

3 1DT22BA011 DHANYA K FCD 
 

 

5 1DB23BA004 ANU P FCD 
  

  

4 1DT22BA013 DIWAGAR K G FC 
 

 

6 1DB23BA005 ARPITHA K G FCD 
  

  

5 1DT22BA021 MANISH C SC 
 

 

7 1DB23BA006 B SHARANA REDDI FCD 
  

  

6 1DT22BA046 SHIVABASAYYA HAMPIHOLIMATH FC 
 

 

8 1DB23BA007 BASAVARAJ HULYAL FCD 
  

  

7 1DT22BA049 SUBRAYA G HEGDE FC 
 

 

9 1DB23BA008 BINDHUSHREE N H FCD 
  

  

8 1DT22BA054 TEJASHREE V FC 
 

 

10 1DB23BA009 CHANDAN S FCD 
  

  

EAST WEST INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

11 1DB23BA010 CHANDANA S FCD 
  

  

1 1EW22BA043 MINAJAGI LAXMI GURUNATH FCD 
 

 

12 1DB23BA011 CHANDANA S FCD 
  

  

2 1EW22BA049 NAVEENA A FC 
 

 

13 1DB23BA014 GURUPRASAD B FCD 
  

  

3 1EW22BA051 NIRANJAN A Y FCD 
 

 

14 1DB23BA015 HEMANTH RAJ R FCD 
  

  

4 1EW22BA105 NAVEEN BK FCD 
 

 

15 1DB23BA016 JAYARAJA NAIK B R FC 
  

  

5 1EW23BA001 ABHISHEK N FCD 
 

 

16 1DB23BA017 JEEVITHA R FCD 
  

  

6 1EW23BA002 ADARSHA L S FCD 
 

 

17 1DB23BA018 KAVANA M P FCD 
  

  

7 1EW23BA004 AKSHATA FCD 
 

 

18 1DB23BA019 KAVANA R FC 
  

  

8 1EW23BA005 AKSHAY BAHUBALI CHOUGALE FCD 
 

 

19 1DB23BA020 KAVANA V FCD 
  

  

9 1EW23BA006 AKSHAYAKUMAR B PATIL FCD 
 

 

20 1DB23BA021 KAVYA V FCD 
  

  

10 1EW23BA007 AMBARISH A FCD 
 

 

21 1DB23BA022 KEERTHANA D FCD 
  

  

11 1EW23BA008 AMITH S FCD 
 

 

22 1DB23BA023 KIRAN KUMAR H M FCD 
  

  

12 1EW23BA009 ANANYA A R FCD 
 

 

23 1DB23BA024 KIRAN KUMAR M S FCD 
  

  

13 1EW23BA010 ANILKUMAR H R FCD 
 

 

24 1DB23BA025 LAKSHITHA G FCD 
  

  

14 1EW23BA011 ANU M M FCD 
 

 

25 1DB23BA026 M R MOHAN RAJ FCD 
  

  

15 1EW23BA012 ANUSHA SP FCD 
 

 

26 1DB23BA027 MAHESHA G S FCD 
  

  

16 1EW23BA013 B MALLIKARJUNA FCD 
 

 

27 1DB23BA028 MALLIKARJUNA SWAMY T P FCD 
  

  

17 1EW23BA014 BHAVANA S OMKAR FCD 
 

 

28 1DB23BA029 MITHUN M R FCD 
  

  

18 1EW23BA015 BINDU MD FCD 
 

 

29 1DB23BA030 MOHAMMED RAHIF FCD 
  

  

19 1EW23BA016 CHANDANA S FCD 
 

 

30 1DB23BA031 MOHAMMED SAAD KHAN FCD 
  

  

20 1EW23BA018 DARSHAN N FCD 
 

 

31 1DB23BA033 NALINA B H FCD 
  

  

21 1EW23BA020 DEEPAK H M FCD 
 

 

32 1DB23BA034 NANDAN N FC 
  

  

22 1EW23BA021 DEEPTHI P FCD 
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23 1EW23BA022 DEVIKA G FCD 
 

77 1EW23BA087 SHRIDHARA C V FCD 
 

 

24 1EW23BA024 DIWAKAR H R FCD 
 

78 1EW23BA088 SHUBHA R K FCD 
 

 

25 1EW23BA025 GLAVIN RODRIGUES FCD 
 

79 1EW23BA089 SIDDARAJU B R FCD 
 

 

26 1EW23BA026 GONUGUNTLA CHANDU FCD 
 

80 1EW23BA090 SRIHARI B N FCD 
 

 

27 1EW23BA027 GOWTHAM A E FCD 
 

81 1EW23BA091 SRILAKSHMI R FCD 
 

 

28 1EW23BA029 HARSHA V FCD 
 

82 1EW23BA092 SUDEEP K E FCD 
 

 

29 1EW23BA030 HARSHAVARDHANA G S FCD 
 

83 1EW23BA093 SUDHANVA N SHEKAR FCD 
 

 

30 1EW23BA031 HEMANTH S FCD 
 

84 1EW23BA094 SUHAS M FCD 
 

 

31 1EW23BA032 JAYASHREE V R FCD 
 

85 1EW23BA095 SUJAY KUMAR V S FCD 
 

 

32 1EW23BA033 JEEVITHA U N FCD 
 

86 1EW23BA096 SUMANA R FCD 
 

 

33 1EW23BA034 JUSTIN RAJA A FCD 
 

87 1EW23BA097 SUSHMA P FCD 
 

 

34 1EW23BA035 K CHANDRASHEKAR FCD 
 

88 1EW23BA098 SUSHMITHA K FCD 
 

 

35 1EW23BA036 KAVITHA R FCD 
 

89 1EW23BA100 TEJASWI M M FCD 
 

 

36 1EW23BA037 KAVYASHREE N G FCD 
 

90 1EW23BA101 TEJASWINI FCD 
 

 

37 1EW23BA038 LAVANYA H T FCD 
 

91 1EW23BA102 TILAK GOWDA G B FCD 
 

 

38 1EW23BA039 M TEJASWINI FCD 
 

92 1EW23BA103 VANDANA K FCD 
 

 

39 1EW23BA041 MADHURI N FCD 
 

93 1EW23BA105 VARUN NAIK N FC 
 

 

40 1EW23BA042 MAHENDRA C FCD 
 

94 1EW23BA106 VASANTHA H G FCD 
 

 

41 1EW23BA043 MAMATHA V FCD 
 

95 1EW23BA107 VEDHASHREE K N FCD 
 

 

42 1EW23BA045 MANJUNATHA K N FCD 
 

96 1EW23BA108 VENNELA N FCD 
 

 

43 1EW23BA046 MEGHANA M FCD 
 

97 1EW23BA109 VENUGOPALA G FCD 
 

 

44 1EW23BA047 MUKTHA N FCD 
 

98 1EW23BA111 YASHWANTH B R FC 
 

 

45 1EW23BA048 NAGESHA B G FCD 
 

H.M.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR 
 

 

46 1EW23BA049 NAVEEN M FCD 
  

  

1 1HM22BA012 GOWTHAM K R FCD 
 

 

47 1EW23BA050 NAYANA N FCD 
  

  

2 1HM22BA019 MEGHA D M FCD 
 

 

48 1EW23BA051 NIKHIL E FC 
  

  

3 1HM22BA022 NAGARJUN B V FCD 
 

 

49 1EW23BA052 NISARGA B M FCD 
  

  

4 1HM22BA052 SUPRITHA V FCD 
 

 

50 1EW23BA053 POOJA BAI M FCD 
  

  

5 1HM23BA001 ABDUL ARMAN FCD 
 

 

51 1EW23BA054 PRAJWAL V FCD 
  

  

6 1HM23BA002 ABHISHEKA G FCD 
 

 

52 1EW23BA055 PRAJWAL V FCD 
  

  

7 1HM23BA003 ANANYA T R FCD 
 

 

53 1EW23BA056 PRATHIKSHA FCD 
  

  

8 1HM23BA004 ANILKUMAR B S FCD 
 

 

54 1EW23BA057 PREETHAM B FCD 
  

  

9 1HM23BA005 AYESHA FCD 
 

 

55 1EW23BA058 PREETHAM DAS K G FCD 
  

  

10 1HM23BA006 CHETHANAKUMARA PATIL FCD 
 

 

56 1EW23BA059 PRIYA A FCD 
  

  

11 1HM23BA007 DEEPIKA N FCD 
 

 

57 1EW23BA060 PRIYANKA V FCD 
  

  

12 1HM23BA008 DIVYASHRI GB FCD 
 

 

58 1EW23BA063 PUSHPALATHA R FCD 
  

  

13 1HM23BA010 HEMASHREE N FCD 
 

 

59 1EW23BA066 RAHUL T U FCD 
  

  

14 1HM23BA011 JAVERIYANAZ FCD 
 

 

60 1EW23BA067 RAKESH B P FCD 
  

  

15 1HM23BA012 KARTHIK VASISTA SP FCD 
 

 

61 1EW23BA068 RAKSHA V FCD 
  

  

16 1HM23BA013 KAVANA KJ FCD 
 

 

62 1EW23BA070 RAMU K FCD 
  

  

17 1HM23BA014 MARIYAM BEE BEE FCD 
 

 

63 1EW23BA071 RANGASWAMY M N FCD 
  

  

18 1HM23BA016 MOHANA T N FCD 
 

 

64 1EW23BA072 RANGEGOWDA N R FCD 
  

  

19 1HM23BA017 NAYANA N J FCD 
 

 

65 1EW23BA074 RASHMI B E FCD 
  

  

20 1HM23BA018 POOJA J G FCD 
 

 

66 1EW23BA075 RASHMITHA S J FCD 
  

  

21 1HM23BA019 PRATHIBHA FCD 
 

 

67 1EW23BA076 ROHAN J FCD 
  

  

22 1HM23BA020 PUSHPALATHA D M FCD 
 

 

68 1EW23BA077 SAHANA D R FCD 
  

  

23 1HM23BA021 RAKSHITHA KS FCD 
 

 

69 1EW23BA078 SAHANA G FCD 
  

  

24 1HM23BA022 RANJITA C T FCD 
 

 

70 1EW23BA079 SANDEEP AKASH P FCD 
  

  

25 1HM23BA023 SANGEETHA CV FCD 
 

 

71 1EW23BA080 SANTHOSH K N FCD 
  

  

26 1HM23BA024 SHREEDHAR SN FCD 
 

 

72 1EW23BA081 SATHWIK REDDY K FCD 
  

  

27 1HM23BA025 SHWETHA D FCD 
 

 

73 1EW23BA082 SATISH B FCD 
  

  

28 1HM23BA026 SUNITHA K N FCD 
 

 

74 1EW23BA083 SHARATH S FCD 
  

  

29 1HM23BA027 THANSEERA BHANU J FCD 
 

 

75 1EW23BA084 SHIVAPRASAD C V FCD 
  

  

30 1HM23BA028 USHA H T FCD 
 

 

76 1EW23BA085 SHREELAKSHMI S N FCD 
  

  

31 1HM23BA029 VANITHA M T FCD 
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32 1HM23BA030 VASANTHA H P FCD 
 

36 1JS23BA040 PRAMOD H P FCD 
 

 

33 1HM23BA031 YASHAS J FCD 
 

37 1JS23BA041 PRIYA S FCD 
 

 

IMPACT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES, 
BANGALORE 

 

38 1JS23BA043 ROHAN GOWDA K N FCD 
 

  

39 1JS23BA044 SACHIN HEGDE FCD 
 

 

1 1IC23BA001 GOVARDHAN L R FCD 
  

  

40 1JS23BA045 SAHANA G S FCD 
 

 

2 1IC23BA002 GOWTHAM M FCD 
  

  

41 1JS23BA047 SANDHYA R FCD 
 

 

3 1IC23BA003 MEGHANA N FCD 
  

  

42 1JS23BA048 SHASHANK M K FCD 
 

 

4 1IC23BA004 ROHITH KUMAR H C FCD 
  

  

43 1JS23BA049 SHIVARAM T C FCD 
 

 

5 1IC23BA005 SHIVA SHAKTHI KUMAR V FCD 
  

  

44 1JS23BA050 SHIVATMI N FCD 
 

 

6 1IC23BA006 SHIVA SHAKTHI PANDY V FCD 
  

  

45 1JS23BA051 SONIKA H C FCD 
 

 

7 1IC23BA007 SHREEDHAR C R FCD 
  

  

46 1JS23BA052 SUJAN N SHETTY FCD 
 

 

8 1IC23BA008 SOUNDARYA D J FCD 
  

  

47 1JS23BA054 SURABHI K RAGHUNATH FCD 
 

 

9 1IC23BA010 SUMANTH M S FC 
  

  

48 1JS23BA055 SUSHMITHA B S FCD 
 

 

10 1IC23BA013 TILAK KUMAR L D FCD 
  

  

49 1JS23BA056 UDAY KIRAN HS FCD 
 

 

S.J.B. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

50 1JS23BA057 VACHAN R GOWDA FCD 
 

 

1 1JB22BA022 CHIRANJEEVI B FC 
  

  

51 1JS23BA058 VARUN S P FCD 
 

 

2 1JB22BA043 LIKHITH R GOWDA FCD 
  

  

52 1JS23BA059 VISMAYA S FCD 
 

 

3 1JB22BA051 MANU G FCD 
  

  

53 1JS23BA060 YASHWANTH H Y FCD 
 

 

J.S.S. ACADEMY OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, BANGALORE 
  

  

JNANA VIKAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BIDADI 
 

 

1 1JS22BA034 POOJITHA J FCD 
  

  

1 1JV22BA050 SHREEHARSHA S FCD 
 

 

2 1JS22BA050 SHREYAS S FCD 
  

  

2 1JV23BA001 ABISHEK S FCD 
 

 

3 1JS23BA001 ABHISHEK GURIKAR FCD 
  

  

3 1JV23BA002 ANUSHA FCD 
 

 

4 1JS23BA002 ABHISHEK M FCD 
  

  

4 1JV23BA003 ANUSHA S FCD 
 

 

5 1JS23BA004 AISHWARYA P S FCD 
  

  

5 1JV23BA004 BHAVANA H M FCD 
 

 

6 1JS23BA005 AKASH B FCD 
  

  

6 1JV23BA005 CHANDRAKALA M V FCD 
 

 

7 1JS23BA006 AKHILA T FCD 
  

  

7 1JV23BA006 CHANDRAKALA N FCD 
 

 

8 1JS23BA007 APARNA R FCD 
  

  

8 1JV23BA007 CHANDU K B FCD 
 

 

9 1JS23BA009 ASHIKA JS FCD 
  

  

9 1JV23BA008 DARSHAN GOWDA C P FCD 
 

 

10 1JS23BA010 BENAKACHARAY S FCD 
  

  

10 1JV23BA009 DARSHAN S R FCD 
 

 

11 1JS23BA011 BHASKAR N FCD 
  

  

11 1JV23BA010 DEEKSHITH GOWDA T K FCD 
 

 

12 1JS23BA012 BHOOMIKA V FCD 
  

  

12 1JV23BA011 HARISHGOWDA H N FCD 
 

 

13 1JS23BA013 CHARAN RAJ G FCD 
  

  

13 1JV23BA012 HARSHANGOWDA A S FCD 
 

 

14 1JS23BA015 CHINMAYA GANAPATI HEGDE FCD 
  

  

14 1JV23BA013 HARSHITHA G R FCD 
 

 

15 1JS23BA016 CHITHRA BJ FCD 
  

  

15 1JV23BA014 HARSHITHA M N FCD 
 

 

16 1JS23BA017 DARSHAN KUMAR FCD 
  

  

16 1JV23BA015 KALPANA K K FCD 
 

 

17 1JS23BA018 DARSHAN SHETTY FCD 
  

  

17 1JV23BA016 KAMBATH RAYA S FCD 
 

 

18 1JS23BA020 DEEKSHA D B FCD 
  

  

18 1JV23BA017 KEERTHANA R FCD 
 

 

19 1JS23BA021 DEEKSHA U FCD 
  

  

19 1JV23BA018 KHADIRESH R FCD 
 

 

20 1JS23BA022 DINASHREE M FCD 
  

  

20 1JV23BA019 KIRAN H B FCD 
 

 

21 1JS23BA023 DISHA H N FCD 
  

  

21 1JV23BA020 KIRAN S FCD 
 

 

22 1JS23BA024 DIVYABAI R FCD 
  

  

22 1JV23BA021 KUSUMA A S FCD 
 

 

23 1JS23BA026 HARSHAVARDHAN K S FCD 
  

  

23 1JV23BA022 KUSUMA M FCD 
 

 

24 1JS23BA027 HEMANTH S FCD 
  

  

24 1JV23BA024 MAHADEVAPRABHU M FCD 
 

 

25 1JS23BA028 KAVYA T R FCD 
  

  

25 1JV23BA025 MAHADEVAPRASAD P FCD 
 

 

26 1JS23BA029 KUSHAL K J FCD 
  

  

26 1JV23BA026 MAHESH H A FCD 
 

 

27 1JS23BA030 MADHUSHREE P C FCD 
  

  

27 1JV23BA028 MONISHA G C FCD 
 

 

28 1JS23BA032 MONISHA B S FCD 
  

  

28 1JV23BA030 POOJA H N FCD 
 

 

29 1JS23BA033 NITEENREDDY FCD 
  

  

29 1JV23BA031 PRAKRUTHI R FCD 
 

 

30 1JS23BA034 NIVEDITHA S FCD 
  

  

30 1JV23BA032 PRUTHVIRAJ S FCD 
 

 

31 1JS23BA035 P GURURAJ FCD 
  

  

31 1JV23BA033 PUNEETH B U FCD 
 

 

32 1JS23BA036 PAVAN C FCD 
  

  

32 1JV23BA034 PUNITH RAJU G R FCD 
 

 

33 1JS23BA037 PAVAN S KOTAGI FCD 
  

  

33 1JV23BA035 PUNITHKUMAR V FCD 
 

 

34 1JS23BA038 POOJA M FCD 
  

  

34 1JV23BA036 RADHIKA K N FCD 
 

 

35 1JS23BA039 PRAJWAL K FCD 
  

  

35 1JV23BA037 RAGHAVENDRA R H FCD 
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36 1JV23BA038 RAJESH A B FCD 
 

34 1KG23BA037 SAHANA J FCD 
 

 

37 1JV23BA039 RAJESHWARI FCD 
 

35 1KG23BA038 SAHANA N FCD 
 

 

38 1JV23BA040 RAJESHWARI S FCD 
 

36 1KG23BA039 SAI MANOJ B FCD 
 

 

39 1JV23BA041 RANJITHA C R FCD 
 

37 1KG23BA040 SANTHOSHNAYAK R FCD 
 

 

40 1JV23BA042 SACHIN B H FCD 
 

38 1KG23BA041 SHIVAMADEGOWDA PK FCD 
 

 

41 1JV23BA043 SANJU G FCD 
 

39 1KG23BA042 SHIVARAJ K FCD 
 

 

42 1JV23BA045 SHASHANK K S FCD 
 

40 1KG23BA043 SHREYA K FCD 
 

 

43 1JV23BA046 SHASHIKALA M FCD 
 

41 1KG23BA044 SOWJANYA B C FCD 
 

 

44 1JV23BA047 SHIVA CHANDANA S FCD 
 

42 1KG23BA045 SUJANGOWDA HS FCD 
 

 

45 1JV23BA048 SHIVASHANKARA S FCD 
 

43 1KG23BA046 SUNIL J FCD 
 

 

46 1JV23BA049 SHWETHA N FCD 
 

44 1KG23BA047 VINAY KUMAR P FCD 
 

 

47 1JV23BA050 SINDHU T S FCD 
 

45 1KG23BA048 YASHWANTH G FCD 
 

 

48 1JV23BA051 SMITHA K S FCD 
 

KALPATARU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIPTUR 
 

 

49 1JV23BA052 SONIKA R FCD 
  

  

1 1KI23BA001 AISHWARYA S U FCD 
 

 

50 1JV23BA053 SOUNDARYA G C FCD 
  

  

2 1KI23BA002 AKANKSHA K P FCD 
 

 

51 1JV23BA054 SRUSTIKA T K FCD 
  

  

3 1KI23BA003 ANANDA H FCD 
 

 

52 1JV23BA055 SUDEEP N FCD 
  

  

4 1KI23BA004 ANUSHA H A FCD 
 

 

53 1JV23BA056 THARA C FCD 
  

  

5 1KI23BA005 ANUSHA M FCD 
 

 

54 1JV23BA057 THARUNKUMAR T S FCD 
  

  

6 1KI23BA006 ASHRITH D FCD 
 

 

55 1JV23BA059 VISHWASH K M FCD 
  

  

7 1KI23BA008 BHARATH L FCD 
 

 

K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE 
  

  

8 1KI23BA009 BHOOMIKA T M FCD 
 

  

9 1KI23BA010 BINDU L V FCD 
 

 

1 1KG22BA019 KIRAN KUMAR K FCD 
  

  

10 1KI23BA011 CHAITHRA M FCD 
 

 

2 1KG22BA022 MADHVESH RAO S FCD 
  

  

11 1KI23BA012 CHANDINI K J FCD 
 

 

3 1KG22BA034 PAVAN KALYAN P R FCD 
  

  

12 1KI23BA013 CHARAN N M FCD 
 

 

4 1KG23BA001 AMRUTHA V FCD 
  

  

13 1KI23BA014 CHARANKUMAR K R FCD 
 

 

5 1KG23BA003 BALAJI K N FCD 
  

  

14 1KI23BA015 DEEKSHITH K S FCD 
 

 

6 1KG23BA005 BHOOMIKA PV FCD 
  

  

15 1KI23BA016 DEEPAK C M FCD 
 

 

7 1KG23BA006 BLESSY UDAYA KUMAR FCD 
  

  

16 1KI23BA017 DEEPAK H N FCD 
 

 

8 1KG23BA007 CHANDAN S FCD 
  

  

17 1KI23BA018 DILEEPA G S FCD 
 

 

9 1KG23BA009 DEEPIKA M N FCD 
  

  

18 1KI23BA019 JASHWANTH S FCD 
 

 

10 1KG23BA010 DHARMARAJ G FCD 
  

  

19 1KI23BA020 KIRANKUMAR R FCD 
 

 

11 1KG23BA011 DILIP KUMAR S FCD 
  

  

20 1KI23BA021 KRUPAL M R FCD 
 

 

12 1KG23BA012 DIVYA V FCD 
  

  

21 1KI23BA022 LAVANYA H P FCD 
 

 

13 1KG23BA013 GOUSEMUHIDDIN M MAMADAPUR FC 
  

  

22 1KI23BA023 LIKHITH B J FCD 
 

 

14 1KG23BA014 HEMANTH K R FCD 
  

  

23 1KI23BA024 LOKESH M H FCD 
 

 

15 1KG23BA015 KIRAN D C FCD 
  

  

24 1KI23BA025 MAHENDRA H M FCD 
 

 

16 1KG23BA016 KIRAN R FCD 
  

  

25 1KI23BA026 MANOJ M S FCD 
 

 

17 1KG23BA017 KOMMINENI LAKSHMI PRASANNA FCD 
  

  

26 1KI23BA027 MANOJ Y L FCD 
 

 

18 1KG23BA019 LIKITH S FCD 
  

  

27 1KI23BA028 MARTHANDA T FCD 
 

 

19 1KG23BA021 MANDARA A FCD 
  

  

28 1KI23BA029 MOHITH B N FCD 
 

 

20 1KG23BA022 MEGHANA M FCD 
  

  

29 1KI23BA030 NAMRATHA H P FCD 
 

 

21 1KG23BA023 MITHUN MS FCD 
  

  

30 1KI23BA031 NANDITHA R FCD 
 

 

22 1KG23BA024 MONISHA R FCD 
  

  

31 1KI23BA032 NIHAR S FCD 
 

 

23 1KG23BA025 NAGARAJULU FCD 
  

  

32 1KI23BA033 NIKHIL C S FCD 
 

 

24 1KG23BA026 NANDHAN K FCD 
  

  

33 1KI23BA034 NISARGA S FCD 
 

 

25 1KG23BA027 NANDITHA A R FCD 
  

  

34 1KI23BA035 PAVANKUMAR K L FCD 
 

 

26 1KG23BA028 NAVEEN R FCD 
  

  

35 1KI23BA036 PRADEEPA G C FCD 
 

 

27 1KG23BA029 NITHIN SHANKAR R S FCD 
  

  

36 1KI23BA037 PRASANNA V FCD 
 

 

28 1KG23BA030 PRADEEP R FCD 
  

  

37 1KI23BA038 PREETHI C B FCD 
 

 

29 1KG23BA032 PRIYA K FCD 
  

  

38 1KI23BA039 RADHA H C FCD 
 

 

30 1KG23BA033 RAJESHWARI M G FCD 
  

  

39 1KI23BA040 RAGHAVENDRA N S FCD 
 

 

31 1KG23BA034 RITHISHKUMAR SHETTY J FCD 
  

  

40 1KI23BA041 RAMYA P FCD 
 

 

32 1KG23BA035 ROJA R FCD 
  

  

41 1KI23BA042 RANJITHA A S FCD 
 

 

33 1KG23BA036 SAGAR KS FCD 
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42 1KI23BA043 RUCHITHA H M FCD 
 

38 1MV23BA036 DIPESH KUMAR YADAV FCD 
 

 

43 1KI23BA044 RUCHITHA M B FCD 
 

39 1MV23BA037 DIVYA SHREE H L FCD 
 

 

44 1KI23BA045 SAHANA A FCD 
 

40 1MV23BA038 G ABHINAV FCD 
 

 

45 1KI23BA046 SAHANA Y R FCD 
 

41 1MV23BA039 G SHASHANK FCD 
 

 

46 1KI23BA047 SAMPATHKUMAR G M FCD 
 

42 1MV23BA040 GAGAN ARYA V FCD 
 

 

47 1KI23BA048 SANDEEP H U FCD 
 

43 1MV23BA042 GANASHREE M FCD 
 

 

48 1KI23BA049 SANJAY H S FCD 
 

44 1MV23BA043 GANESH SUBRAHMANYA HEGDE FCD 
 

 

49 1KI23BA050 SIDDARAMANNA FCD 
 

45 1MV23BA044 GOWNI PRASANNA AJITH REDDY FCD 
 

 

50 1KI23BA051 SNEHA G T FCD 
 

46 1MV23BA045 GOWTHAMI K FCD 
 

 

51 1KI23BA052 SOWMYA G M FCD 
 

47 1MV23BA047 HARIKA BN FCD 
 

 

52 1KI23BA054 SWATHI B S FCD 
 

48 1MV23BA048 HARISH E FC 
 

 

53 1KI23BA055 T M CHANDAN FCD 
 

49 1MV23BA049 HARISHA K V FCD 
 

 

54 1KI23BA056 TRUPTI S FCD 
 

50 1MV23BA051 HARUSHA C V FCD 
 

 

55 1KI23BA057 VIJAY U FCD 
 

51 1MV23BA052 HEMANTH KUMAR M FCD 
 

 

56 1KI23BA059 VISHAL S FCD 
 

52 1MV23BA053 INCHARA H L FCD 
 

 

57 1KI23BA060 YASHASWINI J FCD 
 

53 1MV23BA054 IRANAGOUDA YALLANAGOUDA KHYADAD FCD 
 

 

SIR M VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
     

  

54 1MV23BA055 JAYADEEPA T M FCD 
 

  

55 1MV23BA057 K G INDUMATHI FCD 
 

 

1 1MV22BA017 CHANDHAN H FCD 
  

  

56 1MV23BA058 KANUSH K R FCD 
 

 

2 1MV22BA026 GURUDARSHAN NAGAPPA HARIJAN FC 
  

  

57 1MV23BA060 KAVYA S FCD 
 

 

3 1MV22BA048 M PRAVEEN KUMAR FC 
  

  

58 1MV23BA061 KAVYASHREE R FCD 
 

 

4 1MV22BA081 RAKESH FC 
  

  

59 1MV23BA062 KAVYASHREE S FCD 
 

 

5 1MV22BA107 SRINIVASA L FCD 
  

  

60 1MV23BA063 KIRAN KUMAR T N FC 
 

 

6 1MV22BA108 SUDARSHAN GOWDA B N FCD 
  

  

61 1MV23BA064 KRUTHI MOHAN FCD 
 

 

7 1MV23BA001 ABHISHEK M ANGADI FCD 
  

  

62 1MV23BA065 KULDEEP FCD 
 

 

8 1MV23BA002 AISHRI T M FCD 
  

  

63 1MV23BA066 LAKSHMISHREE A N FCD 
 

 

9 1MV23BA003 AKSHATHA S FCD 
  

  

64 1MV23BA067 LAVANYA KS FCD 
 

 

10 1MV23BA005 ANIL CHALLAMARAD FC 
  

  

65 1MV23BA068 LIKITH J FCD 
 

 

11 1MV23BA006 ANUPRIYA A FCD 
  

  

66 1MV23BA069 LIKITHA K R FCD 
 

 

12 1MV23BA007 ANUSHA G A FCD 
  

  

67 1MV23BA070 M TEJASWINI FCD 
 

 

13 1MV23BA009 ANUSHA T FCD 
  

  

68 1MV23BA071 MADHUKUMAR M FCD 
 

 

14 1MV23BA010 APARNA M FCD 
  

  

69 1MV23BA072 MADHUSHREE P FCD 
 

 

15 1MV23BA012 ARUN KUMAR R FCD 
  

  

70 1MV23BA073 MANJUNATH K V FCD 
 

 

16 1MV23BA013 ARUN R FCD 
  

  

71 1MV23BA074 MANJUNATHA R C FCD 
 

 

17 1MV23BA014 ASHA N FCD 
  

  

72 1MV23BA075 MANOJ A S FCD 
 

 

18 1MV23BA015 ASHA N FCD 
  

  

73 1MV23BA076 MANOJ KUMAR M N FCD 
 

 

19 1MV23BA016 ASHWINI  FCD 
  

  

74 1MV23BA077 MARUTI SHEKHARAPPA CHIMMANAKATTI FCD 
 

 

20 1MV23BA018 BASAVARAJ MALLANGOUDA PATIL FCD 
  

      

  

75 1MV23BA078 MASANNAGARI HEMALATHA FCD 
 

 

21 1MV23BA019 BHARATH T R FCD 
  

  

76 1MV23BA079 MEGHANA B N FCD 
 

 

22 1MV23BA020 BHAVANA A FCD 
  

  

77 1MV23BA080 MEGHANA M FCD 
 

 

23 1MV23BA021 BHAVANA S K FCD 
  

  

78 1MV23BA081 MITHUN G S FC 
 

 

24 1MV23BA022 BHAVANI P FCD 
  

  

79 1MV23BA082 MOHANAPRIYA B FCD 
 

 

25 1MV23BA023 BOMMANABOINA POOJITHA YADAV FCD 
  

  

80 1MV23BA083 NAGAMANI B S FCD 
 

 

26 1MV23BA024 CHAITRA K FCD 
  

  

81 1MV23BA084 NAVYASHREE G N FCD 
 

 

27 1MV23BA025 CHANDANA G M FCD 
  

  

82 1MV23BA085 NAYANA R Y FCD 
 

 

28 1MV23BA026 CHANDANA N M FCD 
  

  

83 1MV23BA086 NEHA KUMAR BORKAR FCD 
 

 

29 1MV23BA027 CHANNAKESHAVA S FCD 
  

  

84 1MV23BA087 NITHYASHREE J C FCD 
 

 

30 1MV23BA028 CHARAN RAJU C P FCD 
  

  

85 1MV23BA088 PAVAN KUMAR B FCD 
 

 

31 1MV23BA029 CHARUKESH CHAUDRY M FCD 
  

  

86 1MV23BA089 PAVANPRAKASH K FC 
 

 

32 1MV23BA030 CHETHAN G FCD 
  

  

87 1MV23BA090 PAVITHRA N FCD 
 

 

33 1MV23BA031 DARSHANAKUMARA A S FCD 
  

  

88 1MV23BA091 PAVITHRA N A FCD 
 

 

34 1MV23BA032 DEEKSHITHA B U FCD 
  

  

89 1MV23BA092 PEDDAOBI REDDYGARI MADHAVA REDDY FCD 
 

 

35 1MV23BA033 DEEKSHITHA M FCD 
  

      

  

90 1MV23BA093 PRAJWAL B FCD 
 

 

36 1MV23BA034 DEEPAK S R FCD 
  

  

91 1MV23BA094 PRAJWAL HL FC 
 

 

37 1MV23BA035 DILIP RAJU S G FCD 
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92 1MV23BA095 PRATIBHA FC 
 

32 1OX23BA024 CHANDAN S FCD 
 

 

93 1MV23BA097 RANJITH DR FCD 
 

33 1OX23BA025 CHETHANA R FCD 
 

 

94 1MV23BA098 RAY NIKITA SUDHAKAR FCD 
 

34 1OX23BA026 DADULURU PAVAN KALYAN FCD 
 

 

95 1MV23BA099 S K SIDDALINGA PRASAD FCD 
 

35 1OX23BA027 DARSHAN A FCD 
 

 

96 1MV23BA101 SAHANA G FCD 
 

36 1OX23BA028 DEEPIKA S FCD 
 

 

97 1MV23BA102 SAHANA S FCD 
 

37 1OX23BA029 DILIP KUMAR A FCD 
 

 

98 1MV23BA103 SAI HARSHITHA T R FCD 
 

38 1OX23BA030 DILIP KUMAR C FCD 
 

 

99 1MV23BA104 SANDEEP M U FCD 
 

39 1OX23BA031 DISHA MUKHERJEE FCD 
 

 

100 1MV23BA105 SANDEEP N FCD 
 

40 1OX23BA032 DURAIPANDI V FCD 
 

 

101 1MV23BA106 SANJANA SHASHIKANT KORI FCD 
 

41 1OX23BA033 GANESH C N FCD 
 

 

102 1MV23BA107 SHARATH T R FCD 
 

42 1OX23BA034 GIRISH G FCD 
 

 

103 1MV23BA108 SHASHANK V FCD 
 

43 1OX23BA035 GNANESHMURTHY V FCD 
 

 

104 1MV23BA109 SHASHI KUMAR B A FCD 
 

44 1OX23BA036 GOUTHAM G FCD 
 

 

105 1MV23BA110 SIDDHANT SINGH FCD 
 

45 1OX23BA037 HARISH GOWDA R FCD 
 

 

106 1MV23BA111 SNEHA B FCD 
 

46 1OX23BA038 HEMANTH KUMAR M A FCD 
 

 

107 1MV23BA112 SR SHREE CHARAN FCD 
 

47 1OX23BA039 HEMANTHKUMAR C S FCD 
 

 

108 1MV23BA113 SUDEEP KUMAR N K FC 
 

48 1OX23BA040 HINA KOUSAR Y FCD 
 

 

109 1MV23BA114 SUSHMA RAMARADDER FCD 
 

49 1OX23BA041 HOSHAN G FCD 
 

 

110 1MV23BA115 TEJAS N FCD 
 

50 1OX23BA042 ISHIKA PARIRA FCD 
 

 

111 1MV23BA116 THANUSHREE B FCD 
 

51 1OX23BA043 JOTHESWAR S FCD 
 

 

112 1MV23BA117 VARUN B HALLUR FC 
 

52 1OX23BA044 JYOTHISH N FCD 
 

 

113 1MV23BA118 VIDYASHREE C M FCD 
 

53 1OX23BA045 KARTHIK RALLA FCD 
 

 

OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, J.P. NAGAR, BANGALORE 
 

54 1OX23BA046 KIRAN B B FCD 
 

  

55 1OX23BA047 KRISHNA D FCD 
 

 

1 1OX22BA002 ADITYA FCD 
  

  

56 1OX23BA049 LALITHA MOHANA FCD 
 

 

2 1OX22BA041 SAHANA A FCD 
  

  

57 1OX23BA050 LAVANYA N FCD 
 

 

3 1OX22BA058 AKSHAY DARSHAN M R FC 
  

  

58 1OX23BA051 LAXMI FCD 
 

 

4 1OX22BA064 BABU R C FCD 
  

  

59 1OX23BA052 MALLIKA N FCD 
 

 

5 1OX22BA079 HEMANTH KUMAR C FC 
  

  

60 1OX23BA053 MANIGANDAN A FCD 
 

 

6 1OX22BA083 LIYAKATH BASHA A FCD 
  

  

61 1OX23BA054 MANJUNATH BASAVARAJ BALISHETTAR FCD 
 

 

7 1OX22BA084 LOKESH N FCD 
  

  

62 1OX23BA055 MANOHAR J FCD 
 

 

8 1OX22BA088 MEGHANA N FCD 
  

  

63 1OX23BA056 MANOJ R FCD 
 

 

9 1OX22BA094 PAVAN M FCD 
  

  

64 1OX23BA057 MURALI R FCD 
 

 

10 1OX22BA099 RAKSHITH N FC 
  

  

65 1OX23BA058 MUZAMMIL ULLA KHAN FCD 
 

 

11 1OX23BA001 ABDUL RAHEEM FCD 
  

  

66 1OX23BA059 NANDHINI S FCD 
 

 

12 1OX23BA002 ABHAY GANESH G R FCD 
  

  

67 1OX23BA060 NARENDRA N FCD 
 

 

13 1OX23BA003 AISHWARYA B SHETTY FCD 
  

  

68 1OX23BA063 NITYANAND FCD 
 

 

14 1OX23BA004 AKSHATHA FCD 
  

  

69 1OX23BA064 PAVITHRASHREE S P FCD 
 

 

15 1OX23BA005 AMITH C FCD 
  

  

70 1OX23BA065 PAVITRA DODDAKENCHANAVAR FCD 
 

 

16 1OX23BA006 ANANTHAKRISHNAN M FCD 
  

  

71 1OX23BA066 PRABHAVATHI K FCD 
 

 

17 1OX23BA007 ANANYA K FCD 
  

  

72 1OX23BA067 PRADEEP S FC 
 

 

18 1OX23BA008 ANIL KUMAR K FCD 
  

  

73 1OX23BA069 PREETHI B P FCD 
 

 

19 1OX23BA009 ANUSHA B V FCD 
  

  

74 1OX23BA070 PREETHI M FCD 
 

 

20 1OX23BA010 ANUSHA R FCD 
  

  

75 1OX23BA071 PRIYA N FCD 
 

 

21 1OX23BA011 ARAVIND G FCD 
  

  

76 1OX23BA072 PRIYADARSHINI V P FCD 
 

 

22 1OX23BA012 ARUNKUMAR ASHOK UGALAT FCD 
  

  

77 1OX23BA073 RAJEEV RANJAN FCD 
 

 

23 1OX23BA013 ARUNRAJ P FCD 
  

  

78 1OX23BA074 RAMIREDDIGARI GEETHA FCD 
 

 

24 1OX23BA014 ASHA C FCD 
  

  

79 1OX23BA075 RAMU A FCD 
 

 

25 1OX23BA015 B M MANJUNATHA FCD 
  

  

80 1OX23BA076 RASHMI C FCD 
 

 

26 1OX23BA016 BHAGYASHRI MUTTAPPA SANKANNAVAR FCD 
  

  

81 1OX23BA077 RATNA MUTTAPPA SANKANNAVAR FCD 
 

      

 

27 1OX23BA017 BHARATH D S FCD 
  

  

82 1OX23BA078 RAUSHAN CHAUBEY FCD 
 

 

28 1OX23BA018 BHARATH KT FCD 
  

  

83 1OX23BA079 REYAZ HASSAN FCD 
 

 

29 1OX23BA020 BHARTI KUMARI FCD 
  

  

84 1OX23BA080 RUCHITHA H M FCD 
 

 

30 1OX23BA022 CHAITHRA L FCD 
  

  

85 1OX23BA081 SABYASACHI DEY FCD 
 

 

31 1OX23BA023 CHAITHRA R FCD 
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86 1OX23BA082 SAI JAHNAVI FCD 
 

19 1RG23BA015 NIRANJAN T A FCD 
 

 

87 1OX23BA083 SAJID SHABBIR SHAIKH FCD 
 

20 1RG23BA017 POORVI N FCD 
 

 

88 1OX23BA084 SANDIYAA R FCD 
 

21 1RG23BA018 PRAVEEN KUMAR M FCD 
 

 

89 1OX23BA085 SANGEETHA D FCD 
 

22 1RG23BA019 RAKSHITHA FCD 
 

 

90 1OX23BA086 SANJANA HALLI FCD 
 

23 1RG23BA021 RASHMITHA M FCD 
 

 

91 1OX23BA087 SANJAY S FCD 
 

24 1RG23BA022 SANGEETHA R FCD 
 

 

92 1OX23BA088 SANTOSH M FCD 
 

25 1RG23BA023 SHASHANK N H FCD 
 

 

93 1OX23BA089 SHARATH P FCD 
 

26 1RG23BA024 SHAZIA S FCD 
 

 

94 1OX23BA090 SHIVAKUMAR FCD 
 

27 1RG23BA025 SUMUKA U FCD 
 

 

95 1OX23BA091 SHIVANI SINGH FCD 
 

28 1RG23BA026 SURAJ M P FCD 
 

 

96 1OX23BA092 SHNIGDHA PARIRA FCD 
 

29 1RG23BA027 VEENA K A FCD 
 

 

97 1OX23BA093 SHREYA R FCD 
 

30 1RG23BA028 VINAY U FCD 
 

 

98 1OX23BA094 SHRUTI FCD 
 

31 1RG23BA029 VINAYASHREE M B FCD 
 

 

99 1OX23BA096 SINDHU H FCD 
 

32 1RG23BA030 VISHAL N FCD 
 

 

100 1OX23BA097 SINDHU KG FCD 
 

33 1RG23BA031 YASHWANTH KUMAR P N FCD 
 

 

101 1OX23BA098 SINDHU S FCD 
 

34 1RG23BA032 YOGESH R FCD 
 

 

102 1OX23BA099 SIRAJ MOHAMAD RAFIQ DANKED FCD 
 

R.L. JALAPPA  INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DODDABALLAPUR 
 

 

103 1OX23BA100 SNEHA N FCD 
  

  

1 1RL23BA002 BHARATH KUMAR N FCD 
 

 

104 1OX23BA101 SOUNDARYA FCD 
  

  

2 1RL23BA003 CHANDANA V FCD 
 

 

105 1OX23BA102 SOUNDARYA V FCD 
  

  

3 1RL23BA004 CHITHRASHREE S FCD 
 

 

106 1OX23BA103 SPARSHITH V FCD 
  

  

4 1RL23BA005 GANGOTHRI J FCD 
 

 

107 1OX23BA105 SUDASHREE CHINNAPPA KALLI FCD 
  

  

5 1RL23BA007 KAVYASHREE N G FCD 
 

 

108 1OX23BA106 SUHAIL KHAN FCD 
  

  

6 1RL23BA009 KRISHNA T S FCD 
 

 

109 1OX23BA107 SUJNA H S FCD 
  

  

7 1RL23BA010 MOHAMMED FARDEEN KHAN FCD 
 

 

110 1OX23BA108 SUKITH R FCD 
  

  

8 1RL23BA011 NANDAN B FCD 
 

 

111 1OX23BA109 SURYA M FCD 
  

  

9 1RL23BA012 NANDAN KUMAR N FCD 
 

 

112 1OX23BA110 TALARI BALAJI FCD 
  

  

10 1RL23BA013 NARESHA G FCD 
 

 

113 1OX23BA111 TEJASWINI R FCD 
  

  

11 1RL23BA015 PRADEEPA S FCD 
 

 

114 1OX23BA112 THILAK GOWDA S FCD 
  

  

12 1RL23BA016 RAKSHITH GOWDA M FCD 
 

 

115 1OX23BA113 TRUPTI M MELMURI FCD 
  

  

13 1RL23BA017 RANJITHA N K FCD 
 

 

116 1OX23BA114 UDAYASHREE S V FCD 
  

  

14 1RL23BA018 RUCHITHA S FCD 
 

 

117 1OX23BA115 UMESH KS FCD 
  

  

15 1RL23BA019 SANTHOSH K FCD 
 

 

118 1OX23BA117 VENKATESH N FCD 
  

  

16 1RL23BA020 SHRAVANI K FCD 
 

 

119 1OX23BA118 VENKATESH S FCD 
  

  

17 1RL23BA021 SHRAVANI M FCD 
 

 

120 1OX23BA119 VINODH K N FCD 
  

  

18 1RL23BA022 SUDEEP S FCD 
 

 

RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

19 1RL23BA023 SWATHI S N FCD 
 

 

1 1RG22BA001 AJAY KUMAR D FCD 
  

  

20 1RL23BA024 SYEDA TARANUM FCD 
 

 

2 1RG22BA008 GANGADHARA GOWDA G K FC 
  

  

21 1RL23BA025 VENKATESH M S FCD 
 

 

3 1RG22BA009 MOHAN R FC 
  

  

R.N.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

4 1RG22BA031 SAJU A FC 
  

  

1 1RN22BA053 GAGAN S FC 
 

 

5 1RG22BA036 STEPHIN DHAS N FCD 
  

  

2 1RN22BA092 NISHANTHGOWDA M FCD 
 

 

6 1RG22BA038 UMMAL FAJARIA FC 
  

  

3 1RN22BA093 NITHINKUMAR S FCD 
 

 

7 1RG23BA001 AKHILA B V FCD 
  

  

4 1RN22BA157 TEJAS R FC 
 

 

8 1RG23BA002 ALEN MATHEW FCD 
  

  

5 1RN23BA001 ABHI SHREE H V FCD 
 

 

9 1RG23BA004 CHANNAVEER P KADAGAD FCD 
  

  

6 1RN23BA002 ABHISHEK K S FCD 
 

 

10 1RG23BA005 DHANUSH KASHYAP M K FCD 
  

  

7 1RN23BA003 ABHISHEK L FC 
 

 

11 1RG23BA007 JEEVAN S FCD 
  

  

8 1RN23BA004 ABHISHEK M FCD 
 

 

12 1RG23BA008 JUBY SAMUEL FCD 
  

  

9 1RN23BA006 AHANA M MAHESH FCD 
 

 

13 1RG23BA009 KAVYA H G FCD 
  

  

10 1RN23BA007 AISHWARYA FCD 
 

 

14 1RG23BA010 MALLIKARJUNA N FCD 
  

  

11 1RN23BA008 AKASH D S FC 
 

 

15 1RG23BA011 MEGHANA M R FCD 
  

  

12 1RN23BA009 AMOGHA G N FCD 
 

 

16 1RG23BA012 NAGARJUN A V FCD 
  

  

13 1RN23BA010 ANANYA PRASAD KATTI FCD 
 

 

17 1RG23BA013 NAGASHREE R REDDY FCD 
  

  

14 1RN23BA011 ANEESUDDEEN M M FCD 
 

 

18 1RG23BA014 NANDINI R M FCD 
  

  

15 1RN23BA012 ANKITHA N G FCD 
 

       



VTU 25th CONVOCATION PART -II                            PG Eligible Student List 
56 

 

           
 

S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

 

16 1RN23BA014 ANUSH R FCD 
 

70 1RN23BA074 KAVYA J FCD 
 

 

17 1RN23BA015 ANUSHA G FCD 
 

71 1RN23BA075 KAVYA P R FCD 
 

 

18 1RN23BA016 ANUSHA M FCD 
 

72 1RN23BA076 KEERTHAN S FCD 
 

 

19 1RN23BA017 ARUN KUMAR B C FCD 
 

73 1RN23BA077 KEERTHANA R FCD 
 

 

20 1RN23BA018 ASHISH FCD 
 

74 1RN23BA079 LAVANYA C FCD 
 

 

21 1RN23BA019 ASHWIN GOWDA N FCD 
 

75 1RN23BA080 LEKHASHREE R FCD 
 

 

22 1RN23BA020 ASHWINI B N FCD 
 

76 1RN23BA081 LIKHITH RAJ N FCD 
 

 

23 1RN23BA021 ATHISH KIRAN REDDY FCD 
 

77 1RN23BA082 LOHITH K R FCD 
 

 

24 1RN23BA022 B SHREYAS FCD 
 

78 1RN23BA083 M G HEMANTH KAMATH FCD 
 

 

25 1RN23BA024 BHARATH GOWDA M B FCD 
 

79 1RN23BA084 MADHU M KALLIHAL FCD 
 

 

26 1RN23BA025 BHARATH T M FCD 
 

80 1RN23BA086 MANJUNATH S GOWDA FCD 
 

 

27 1RN23BA026 BHAVYA B R FCD 
 

81 1RN23BA087 MANOHAR G FCD 
 

 

28 1RN23BA027 BHOOMIKA R FCD 
 

82 1RN23BA088 MAYANK VIRAJ VISHWAMITRA FCD 
 

 

29 1RN23BA028 BHUMIKA M FCD 
 

83 1RN23BA090 MEGHA T R FCD 
 

 

30 1RN23BA029 BHUVAN KUMAR K P FC 
 

84 1RN23BA091 MEGHANA S FCD 
 

 

31 1RN23BA030 BHUVAN M FC 
 

85 1RN23BA092 MISHMITHA P FCD 
 

 

32 1RN23BA031 BHUVAN RAJ M FCD 
 

86 1RN23BA093 MITHUN R FCD 
 

 

33 1RN23BA033 BOPANNA K D FCD 
 

87 1RN23BA094 MYTHILY B M FCD 
 

 

34 1RN23BA034 CHAITHRA B S FCD 
 

88 1RN23BA095 NAGESH B H FCD 
 

 

35 1RN23BA035 CHANDANA FCD 
 

89 1RN23BA096 NANDAN B FCD 
 

 

36 1RN23BA036 CHANDANA BM FCD 
 

90 1RN23BA099 NARENDRA G FCD 
 

 

37 1RN23BA037 CHANDRU N FCD 
 

91 1RN23BA100 NAVYA K RAMESH FCD 
 

 

38 1RN23BA038 CHETHAN FCD 
 

92 1RN23BA101 NETHRA B FCD 
 

 

39 1RN23BA039 CHETHAN J FCD 
 

93 1RN23BA102 NIDHI KIRAN ALGERI FCD 
 

 

40 1RN23BA040 CHIRAG T S FC 
 

94 1RN23BA105 NISARGA K B FCD 
 

 

41 1RN23BA041 CHITHRASHREE R FCD 
 

95 1RN23BA106 NISARGA M FCD 
 

 

42 1RN23BA043 DARSHAN KUMAR R FCD 
 

96 1RN23BA107 NISARGA S FCD 
 

 

43 1RN23BA044 DARSHAN MANJUNATH HEGDE FCD 
 

97 1RN23BA108 NISHANTH B C FC 
 

 

44 1RN23BA045 DARSHAN R FCD 
 

98 1RN23BA109 NISHANTH B H FCD 
 

 

45 1RN23BA046 DEEPA B R FC 
 

99 1RN23BA110 NISHANTH KUMAR S FCD 
 

 

46 1RN23BA047 DENIS PAVLIS GONSALVES FCD 
 

100 1RN23BA111 NISHWITHA FCD 
 

 

47 1RN23BA049 DHANUSHA M FCD 
 

101 1RN23BA112 NITHYA Y FCD 
 

 

48 1RN23BA050 DHYUTHIDARA N N FCD 
 

102 1RN23BA113 NIVEDITHA T S FCD 
 

 

49 1RN23BA051 DINESHNAIK B P FCD 
 

103 1RN23BA114 PALLAVI K R FCD 
 

 

50 1RN23BA052 G AKSHAY FC 
 

104 1RN23BA115 PANNAGA RAMAKRISHNA BHAT FCD 
 

 

51 1RN23BA053 GAGAN V S FCD 
 

105 1RN23BA116 PARIKSHITH P FCD 
 

 

52 1RN23BA054 HARSHA G FC 
 

106 1RN23BA117 PAVAN HATHWAR FCD 
 

 

53 1RN23BA055 HARSHA K FCD 
 

107 1RN23BA118 POOJIT VINAYAK RAYA FCD 
 

 

54 1RN23BA056 HARSHINI KUMARGURU HEGDEKATTE FCD 
 

108 1RN23BA119 POORNIMA DAYANANDA NAIK FCD 
 

 

55 1RN23BA057 HARSHITH S FCD 
 

109 1RN23BA120 POORNIMA K P FCD 
 

 

56 1RN23BA058 HARSHITHA K S FCD 
 

110 1RN23BA121 POORVI PRASAD TAPASKAR FCD 
 

 

57 1RN23BA059 HEMALATHA P FCD 
 

111 1RN23BA122 PRAJWAL RAJENDRA SHETTY FCD 
 

 

58 1RN23BA060 HEMANTH S FCD 
 

112 1RN23BA124 PRAMOD T D FCD 
 

 

59 1RN23BA061 INDHU PRIYA H N FCD 
 

113 1RN23BA126 PRASANNA SATISH NAIK FCD 
 

 

60 1RN23BA062 J N MEGHANA FCD 
 

114 1RN23BA127 PREETHAM GOWDA K FCD 
 

 

61 1RN23BA065 JEEVAN J FCD 
 

115 1RN23BA129 PROSHTIL NANDAGAVI FCD 
 

 

62 1RN23BA066 K NITINKUMAR FCD 
 

116 1RN23BA130 PRUTHVI G D FCD 
 

 

63 1RN23BA067 KANCHANA D RATHOD FCD 
 

117 1RN23BA131 PUSHPALATHA A C FCD 
 

 

64 1RN23BA068 KARISHMA YADAV B FCD 
 

118 1RN23BA132 R SIDDHARTH FC 
 

 

65 1RN23BA069 KARTHIK NAIRY Y K FCD 
 

119 1RN23BA133 RAGHAVENDRA DESHPANDE FCD 
 

 

66 1RN23BA070 KARTHIK S SHETTY FCD 
 

120 1RN23BA134 RAHUL M FCD 
 

 

67 1RN23BA071 KASHMIRA FCD 
 

121 1RN23BA135 RAJATHA FCD 
 

 

68 1RN23BA072 KAVERI T FCD 
 

122 1RN23BA136 RAJESHEKAR R FCD 
 

 

69 1RN23BA073 KAVIN R FCD 
 

123 1RN23BA137 RAKESH M FCD 
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124 1RN23BA138 RAKSHA B N FCD 
 

178 1RN23BA197 SUNAYA H S FC 
 

 

125 1RN23BA139 RAKSHAY K P FCD 
 

179 1RN23BA198 SUNISHPA T S FCD 
 

 

126 1RN23BA140 RAKSHITH R RAO FCD 
 

180 1RN23BA199 SUSHMITHA FCD 
 

 

127 1RN23BA141 RAKSHITH S FCD 
 

181 1RN23BA200 SUSHMITHA B L FCD 
 

 

128 1RN23BA142 RAKSHITHA AS FCD 
 

182 1RN23BA201 SUSHMITHA H O FCD 
 

 

129 1RN23BA143 RAKSHITHA B V FCD 
 

183 1RN23BA202 SWAPNA VITHTHAPPA CHALAWADI FCD 
 

 

130 1RN23BA144 RAKSHITHA N PATIL FCD 
 

184 1RN23BA203 SWASTHIK E K FCD 
 

 

131 1RN23BA145 RAMYA MANJUNATH NAIK FCD 
 

185 1RN23BA204 SWASTHIK R POOJARY FCD 
 

 

132 1RN23BA146 RASHMI MANJUNATH HEGDE FCD 
 

186 1RN23BA205 SWATI NAGENDRA GAONKAR FCD 
 

 

133 1RN23BA147 RATHAN D FCD 
 

187 1RN23BA206 TANUSHREE FC 
 

 

134 1RN23BA148 RESHMA SURESH FCD 
 

188 1RN23BA207 TARUN G C FC 
 

 

135 1RN23BA149 ROHINI FCD 
 

189 1RN23BA208 TEJAS PRABHU G P FCD 
 

 

136 1RN23BA150 S SHARANYA FCD 
 

190 1RN23BA209 TEJASHWINI K FCD 
 

 

137 1RN23BA151 SAGAR KOANGUTTI FCD 
 

191 1RN23BA210 TEJASWINI G FCD 
 

 

138 1RN23BA152 SAHANA K FCD 
 

192 1RN23BA212 TOUHID HUSSAIN FCD 
 

 

139 1RN23BA153 SAJNA J FCD 
 

193 1RN23BA213 UDAY KIRAN N L FCD 
 

 

140 1RN23BA154 SANATH S BHAT FCD 
 

194 1RN23BA214 UMESH GANESH HEGDE FCD 
 

 

141 1RN23BA155 SANGEETHA TM FCD 
 

195 1RN23BA215 UTTAM MOHAN KUMAR FCD 
 

 

142 1RN23BA156 SANJANA NAYAK FCD 
 

196 1RN23BA216 VAISHNAVI BHARADWAJ FCD 
 

 

143 1RN23BA157 SANJANA T R FCD 
 

197 1RN23BA217 VAISHNAVI S FCD 
 

 

144 1RN23BA159 SATHWIK FCD 
 

198 1RN23BA218 VANDANA FCD 
 

 

145 1RN23BA160 SHANMUKA T N FCD 
 

199 1RN23BA219 VARUN R FCD 
 

 

146 1RN23BA161 SHASHANK ARADHYA H R FCD 
 

200 1RN23BA220 VIDYA H S FCD 
 

 

147 1RN23BA162 SHASHANK C S FCD 
 

201 1RN23BA221 VIDYASHREE M N FCD 
 

 

148 1RN23BA163 SHASHANK P FCD 
 

202 1RN23BA222 VINAY RAO R FCD 
 

 

149 1RN23BA164 SHASHANK SANTHOSH SHETTY FCD 
 

203 1RN23BA223 VINAY S NAVALE FCD 
 

 

150 1RN23BA165 SHASHANKA N FCD 
 

204 1RN23BA224 VINAYA BHAT HS FCD 
 

 

151 1RN23BA166 SHASHIDHAR M FCD 
 

205 1RN23BA225 VINAYAK SHARANAPPA KOUDI FCD 
 

 

152 1RN23BA168 SHIVAKUMARGOUDA FCD 
 

206 1RN23BA226 VINAYAK VAIDYA FCD 
 

 

153 1RN23BA170 SHREENANDAN S FCD 
 

207 1RN23BA227 VINDYA KR FCD 
 

 

154 1RN23BA171 SHREEPRIYA S FCD 
 

208 1RN23BA229 VINUSHA JAGADISH FCD 
 

 

155 1RN23BA172 SHRIHARI BHOSALE FCD 
 

209 1RN23BA230 VINYA FCD 
 

 

156 1RN23BA173 SHRIHARI D FCD 
 

210 1RN23BA231 VISHAL NAGAPPA LAMANI FC 
 

 

157 1RN23BA174 SHRUTHI V FCD 
 

211 1RN23BA232 VISHAL S DEYANNAVAR FCD 
 

 

158 1RN23BA175 SHRUTI KRISHNA KENI FCD 
 

212 1RN23BA233 VISHNU H A FCD 
 

 

159 1RN23BA176 SHWETA AWATE FCD 
 

213 1RN23BA234 VIVEK H S FCD 
 

 

160 1RN23BA177 SIDDARTH G FCD 
 

214 1RN23BA235 YASHES R FC 
 

 

161 1RN23BA178 SINCHANA M D FCD 
 

RAJARAJESWARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ,BANGALORE 
 

 

162 1RN23BA179 SINCHANA NC FCD 
  

  

1 1RR22BA031 PAVAN S FCD 
 

 

163 1RN23BA180 SINCHANA S M FCD 
  

  

2 1RR23BA001 ADARSH B L FCD 
 

 

164 1RN23BA181 SINDHU SREEDHARA FCD 
  

  

3 1RR23BA002 AKUL GT FCD 
 

 

165 1RN23BA182 SNEHA K R FCD 
  

  

4 1RR23BA003 ANKITHA G FCD 
 

 

166 1RN23BA183 SNEHA R FCD 
  

  

5 1RR23BA004 BALARAM S HIREKURUBAR FC 
 

 

167 1RN23BA184 SNEHA TULASARADDI METI FCD 
  

  

6 1RR23BA005 BHAVANA A FCD 
 

 

168 1RN23BA185 SOHAN B FCD 
  

  

7 1RR23BA007 CHAITHRA DM FCD 
 

 

169 1RN23BA187 SOMAYYA FCD 
  

  

8 1RR23BA008 CHANDAN S FCD 
 

 

170 1RN23BA188 SONA V R FCD 
  

  

9 1RR23BA009 CHETHANA M K FCD 
 

 

171 1RN23BA189 SOUJANYA S A FCD 
  

  

10 1RR23BA011 DEEKSHITHA M R FCD 
 

 

172 1RN23BA190 SOUNDARYA D T FCD 
  

  

11 1RR23BA012 DEEPAK K FCD 
 

 

173 1RN23BA191 SRIDHAR K S FCD 
  

  

12 1RR23BA013 DEEPASHREE S FCD 
 

 

174 1RN23BA192 SRINIVAS A FCD 
  

  

13 1RR23BA014 DEEPIKA S V FCD 
 

 

175 1RN23BA193 SRINIVAS G V FCD 
  

  

14 1RR23BA016 DHEERAJ G J FCD 
 

 

176 1RN23BA194 SUJAN H A FCD 
  

  

15 1RR23BA017 DILEEP K FCD 
 

 

177 1RN23BA196 SUMANTH B N FCD 
  

  

16 1RR23BA018 DUNDHUBHI M FCD 
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17 1RR23BA019 GAGANA M FCD 
 

71 1RR23BA081 SHIVAPRASAD M FCD 
 

 

18 1RR23BA020 GAYATHRI FCD 
 

72 1RR23BA082 SHIVARANJINI N FCD 
 

 

19 1RR23BA021 GAYATRI FCD 
 

73 1RR23BA083 SHREELAKSHMI FCD 
 

 

20 1RR23BA022 GIRISH J FCD 
 

74 1RR23BA084 SIDDU P FCD 
 

 

21 1RR23BA023 GIRISH K V FCD 
 

75 1RR23BA086 SRI CHAITANYA B L FCD 
 

 

22 1RR23BA024 GOVINDARAJU C T FCD 
 

76 1RR23BA088 SUHAS K J FCD 
 

 

23 1RR23BA025 GOWTHAMI R FCD 
 

77 1RR23BA089 SUHAS S FCD 
 

 

24 1RR23BA026 HAMSAVARDINI R FCD 
 

78 1RR23BA091 SURYA M P FCD 
 

 

25 1RR23BA027 HARSHITHA G FCD 
 

79 1RR23BA092 SUSHMA PATIL FCD 
 

 

26 1RR23BA028 HEMALATHA B S FCD 
 

80 1RR23BA093 SUSHMA RAVINDRA NAYAK FCD 
 

 

27 1RR23BA029 JESSICA KONGANAVAR FCD 
 

81 1RR23BA094 TANUSHREE K FCD 
 

 

28 1RR23BA030 JNANESH KUMAR S FCD 
 

82 1RR23BA095 TEJASWINI M A FCD 
 

 

29 1RR23BA031 KAVANA H FCD 
 

83 1RR23BA096 TEJESH KUMAR R FCD 
 

 

30 1RR23BA032 KEERTHANA R FCD 
 

84 1RR23BA097 V M SUCHITRA FCD 
 

 

31 1RR23BA033 KISHORE B FCD 
 

85 1RR23BA098 VARSHITHA N FCD 
 

 

32 1RR23BA035 KUSUMA H R FCD 
 

86 1RR23BA099 VIJAY KUMAR V FCD 
 

 

33 1RR23BA036 L NIKITA FCD 
 

87 1RR23BA100 VIVEK S NAIK FCD 
 

 

34 1RR23BA037 LALITHA D FCD 
 

88 1RR23BA101 YASHASWINI S J FCD 
 

 

35 1RR23BA038 LAVANYA FCD 
 

S.J.C. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CHICKBALLAPUR 
 

 

36 1RR23BA039 LAVANYA H FCD 
  

  

1 1SJ22BA007 ASHOK N FCD 
 

 

37 1RR23BA040 LIKHITH T GOWDA FCD 
  

  

2 1SJ22BA030 MANOHAR N S FCD 
 

 

38 1RR23BA041 M PALLAVI FCD 
  

  

3 1SJ23BA001 A DIVYA FCD 
 

 

39 1RR23BA042 MALLIKARJUNA SWAMY N M FCD 
  

  

4 1SJ23BA002 AJAAY K M FCD 
 

 

40 1RR23BA046 MEGHANA C P FCD 
  

  

5 1SJ23BA003 AJAY KUMAR B M FCD 
 

 

41 1RR23BA047 MEGHANA K C FCD 
  

  

6 1SJ23BA005 AKASH K A FCD 
 

 

42 1RR23BA048 MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN R S FCD 
  

  

7 1SJ23BA007 AKSHITHA M FCD 
 

 

43 1RR23BA049 MOHAN KUMAR M FCD 
  

  

8 1SJ23BA008 AMITH S FCD 
 

 

44 1RR23BA050 MOHAN RAJ R FCD 
  

  

9 1SJ23BA010 ANUSHA G FCD 
 

 

45 1RR23BA051 NAMITHA A P FCD 
  

  

10 1SJ23BA011 ARBAAZ T S FCD 
 

 

46 1RR23BA052 NARESH R FCD 
  

  

11 1SJ23BA012 ARTIFA TANZIYA K FCD 
 

 

47 1RR23BA053 NITHYA B S FCD 
  

  

12 1SJ23BA013 BHARGAVI M FCD 
 

 

48 1RR23BA054 PADMAVARSHINI A R FCD 
  

  

13 1SJ23BA015 BHAVANA J FCD 
 

 

49 1RR23BA055 PALLAVI GANIGER FCD 
  

  

14 1SJ23BA016 BHAVYASHREE S FCD 
 

 

50 1RR23BA056 PAVANA J S FCD 
  

  

15 1SJ23BA017 CHANDAN B C FCD 
 

 

51 1RR23BA058 POOJA SHREESHAIL METRI FCD 
  

  

16 1SJ23BA018 CHANDRA SHEKAR K M FCD 
 

 

52 1RR23BA059 POOJANA M FCD 
  

  

17 1SJ23BA019 CHANDRASHEKHAR G FCD 
 

 

53 1RR23BA060 PRAJWAL S V FCD 
  

  

18 1SJ23BA020 CHANDUSHREE A FCD 
 

 

54 1RR23BA061 PRATHAP T C FCD 
  

  

19 1SJ23BA021 D BALAJI FCD 
 

 

55 1RR23BA063 PRIYA B FCD 
  

  

20 1SJ23BA022 DHRUVIKA B J FCD 
 

 

56 1RR23BA064 PRIYA V FCD 
  

  

21 1SJ23BA024 GAGANASHREE D FCD 
 

 

57 1RR23BA066 R CHETHAN FCD 
  

  

22 1SJ23BA025 GANESHA N N FCD 
 

 

58 1RR23BA067 RAKSHITHA G V FCD 
  

  

23 1SJ23BA026 GAYITHRI R FCD 
 

 

59 1RR23BA068 RAMYA KP FCD 
  

  

24 1SJ23BA028 JAVEED C FCD 
 

 

60 1RR23BA069 RANJITHA C K FCD 
  

  

25 1SJ23BA029 KARTHIK K V FCD 
 

 

61 1RR23BA070 S PRIYADARSHINI FCD 
  

  

26 1SJ23BA030 KAVYA C FCD 
 

 

62 1RR23BA071 SACHIN B K FCD 
  

  

27 1SJ23BA031 KEERTHI G B FCD 
 

 

63 1RR23BA072 SADANA B S FCD 
  

  

28 1SJ23BA032 KRISHNAVENI B G FCD 
 

 

64 1RR23BA073 SAHANA M FCD 
  

  

29 1SJ23BA033 LAVANYA M R FCD 
 

 

65 1RR23BA074 SANJANA B FCD 
  

  

30 1SJ23BA034 MADHU SHREE H V FCD 
 

 

66 1RR23BA075 SANJAY D B FCD 
  

  

31 1SJ23BA035 MANJULA L FCD 
 

 

67 1RR23BA076 SANJAY R FCD 
  

  

32 1SJ23BA036 MANJUNATHA C N FCD 
 

 

68 1RR23BA077 SANTHOSH KUMAR B FCD 
  

  

33 1SJ23BA037 MANJUNATHA H N FCD 
 

 

69 1RR23BA079 SHARANYA PRIYA K S FCD 
  

  

34 1SJ23BA038 MANOJ C FCD 
 

 

70 1RR23BA080 SHIVA KUMAR B FCD 
  

  

35 1SJ23BA039 MANOJ M FCD 
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36 1SJ23BA041 MONICA S FCD 
 

13 1SP23BA015 HARSHITHA K N FCD 
 

 

37 1SJ23BA042 NANDINI C FCD 
 

14 1SP23BA016 HEMANTH K P FC 
 

 

38 1SJ23BA043 NANDINI H S FCD 
 

15 1SP23BA018 KAVYA K FCD 
 

 

39 1SJ23BA044 NANJE GOWDA V R FCD 
 

16 1SP23BA019 KEERTHI CYNDRALLA S FCD 
 

 

40 1SJ23BA046 NAYANA T V FCD 
 

17 1SP23BA020 LIKHITH D C FCD 
 

 

41 1SJ23BA047 NIRANJAN M B FCD 
 

18 1SP23BA021 MADHU B FCD 
 

 

42 1SJ23BA048 PALLAVI C FCD 
 

19 1SP23BA022 MAHALAKSHMI V FCD 
 

 

43 1SJ23BA049 PRAMOD K FCD 
 

20 1SP23BA023 MANGALA VISWANATH FCD 
 

 

44 1SJ23BA050 PREETHI C S FCD 
 

21 1SP23BA024 MANJESHA S N FCD 
 

 

45 1SJ23BA051 PREETHI R FCD 
 

22 1SP23BA025 MANJUNATHA T V FCD 
 

 

46 1SJ23BA052 PRIYANKA A HAVERI FCD 
 

23 1SP23BA027 MUTHANAND V N FC 
 

 

47 1SJ23BA053 PUNEETH B N FCD 
 

24 1SP23BA028 NANDITHA H V FCD 
 

 

48 1SJ23BA054 RACHANA M R FCD 
 

25 1SP23BA030 NITHIN YADAV T H FCD 
 

 

49 1SJ23BA055 RAJASHREE K M FCD 
 

26 1SP23BA032 PARVANA SAJEEVAN FCD 
 

 

50 1SJ23BA056 RAKSHITHA H P FCD 
 

27 1SP23BA033 PRADEEP S FCD 
 

 

51 1SJ23BA057 RAMYASHREE K M FCD 
 

28 1SP23BA034 PRATHAM P JOGI FCD 
 

 

52 1SJ23BA060 RUCHITHA P FCD 
 

29 1SP23BA035 PRIYANKA V FCD 
 

 

53 1SJ23BA061 SAHANA B FCD 
 

30 1SP23BA036 RAMYA K R FCD 
 

 

54 1SJ23BA062 SANDEEP KUMAR B M FCD 
 

31 1SP23BA037 RAMYA V FCD 
 

 

55 1SJ23BA063 SANDHYA R FCD 
 

32 1SP23BA038 RANGANATHA GARI RAGHU FCD 
 

 

56 1SJ23BA065 SHALINI S FCD 
 

33 1SP23BA039 S HANUMANTH FCD 
 

 

57 1SJ23BA066 SHILPASHREE V S FCD 
 

34 1SP23BA041 SANGEERTHANA S P FCD 
 

 

58 1SJ23BA068 SHIVAMURTEESHWAR NAGARAJ CHIKKI FCD 
 

35 1SP23BA042 SANGEETHA R B FCD 
 

 

59 1SJ23BA069 SHRAVAN KUMAR V FCD 
 

36 1SP23BA043 SANTHOSHA S FCD 
 

 

60 1SJ23BA070 SIRISHA T N FCD 
 

37 1SP23BA044 SHARAN H V FCD 
 

 

61 1SJ23BA071 SNEHA P FCD 
 

38 1SP23BA046 SIMRAN H FCD 
 

 

62 1SJ23BA072 SUHANANIZWA M FCD 
 

39 1SP23BA048 SUHAS U S FCD 
 

 

63 1SJ23BA073 SUMANTH K N FCD 
 

40 1SP23BA049 SUMANTH S M FCD 
 

 

64 1SJ23BA074 SUNIL T FCD 
 

41 1SP23BA050 SUREN CHHETRI FCD 
 

 

65 1SJ23BA075 SURESH H V FCD 
 

42 1SP23BA051 SWETHA Y FCD 
 

 

66 1SJ23BA076 T MANOJ FCD 
 

43 1SP23BA053 UMESH S FCD 
 

 

67 1SJ23BA077 THEJASHWINI R FCD 
 

44 1SP23BA054 VAISHNAVI SUNDAR RAJ FCD 
 

 

68 1SJ23BA078 UDAYAKIRAN M S FCD 
 

45 1SP23BA055 VEDA B R FCD 
 

 

69 1SJ23BA079 VARSHA P FCD 
 

46 1SP23BA056 VIJAY C M FCD 
 

 

70 1SJ23BA080 VENKATESH DODDATIMMAPPA JHALAKI FCD 
 

47 1SP23BA057 VINAY A FCD 
 

 

71 1SJ23BA081 VENKATESHA C N FCD 
 

SAMBHRAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

72 1SJ23BA082 VIKAS V FCD 
  

  

1 1ST22BA020 KAVIN P FCD 
 

 

73 1SJ23BA083 VINUTHA M FCD 
  

  

2 1ST22BA043 SIDDAGANGAPPAGARI NIRANJAN MURTHY FC 
 

 

74 1SJ23BA084 VIVEK VISHWANATHA M S FCD 
  

      

  

3 1ST23BA001 ABHILASH M V FCD 
 

 

75 1SJ23BA085 WASIM AKRAM FCD 
  

  

4 1ST23BA002 ARIGALA SATISH KUMAR FCD 
 

 

76 1SJ23BA086 YASHAVANTHA N FCD 
  

  

5 1ST23BA003 BASAVARAJA H FC 
 

 

S E A COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

  

  

6 1ST23BA004 BHARATH V FCD 
 

  

7 1ST23BA005 CHANDANA Y FCD 
 

 

1 1SP22BA014 GEETHESHKUMAR V FC 
  

  

8 1ST23BA006 DARSHAN B S FCD 
 

 

2 1SP22BA016 GURU SAI SRUJAN FCD 
  

  

9 1ST23BA007 DERANGULA SHANKAR FCD 
 

 

3 1SP22BA044 SHASHANK M J FC 
  

  

10 1ST23BA008 DIVYA S FCD 
 

 

4 1SP22BA050 SPANDHANA G FCD 
  

  

11 1ST23BA009 GAGAN A R FCD 
 

 

5 1SP22BA051 SRIVEATHI R FC 
  

  

12 1ST23BA010 JAGADEESHA K S FCD 
 

 

6 1SP23BA001 ABHISHA KESHAV NAIK FCD 
  

  

13 1ST23BA011 MANIKANTH GOTUR FCD 
 

 

7 1SP23BA005 AYYAN GOWDA R FCD 
  

  

14 1ST23BA012 NANDAN M FCD 
 

 

8 1SP23BA006 BADARI K B FCD 
  

  

15 1ST23BA013 PARWESH MUSARAF S FCD 
 

 

9 1SP23BA011 DEEKSHITHA C FCD 
  

  

16 1ST23BA014 PAVAN K S FCD 
 

 

10 1SP23BA012 DURGA PRASAD S FCD 
  

  

17 1ST23BA015 ROJA R FCD 
 

 

11 1SP23BA013 GOPINATH S FC 
  

  

18 1ST23BA016 RUPA M FCD 
 

 

12 1SP23BA014 HARSHA K R FCD 
  

       



VTU 25th CONVOCATION PART -II                            PG Eligible Student List 
60 

 

           
 

S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

 

19 1ST23BA018 SAHANA B N FCD 
 

2 1SZ21BA013 SUDALAI SUNDAR V FC 
 

 

20 1ST23BA019 SHRUTHI H N FCD 
 

SAI VIDYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

21 1ST23BA020 SOUNDARYA N FCD 
  

  

1 1VA22BA019 HARSHAVARDHAN FC 
 

 

22 1ST23BA021 SOWJANYA K G FCD 
  

  

2 1VA22BA029 NAVEEN N FC 
 

 

23 1ST23BA023 SWATI VERMA FCD 
  

  

3 1VA22BA033 PAVANKALYAN G S FCD 
 

 

24 1ST23BA025 VINUTHA C M FCD 
  

  

4 1VA22BA046 SHUBHASHREE L FCD 
 

 

25 1ST23BA026 VISHRUTH G FCD 
  

  

5 1VA23BA001 ABHAY KUMAR B R FCD 
 

 

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 
TUMKUR 

  

  

6 1VA23BA002 AISHWARYA KAMATH FCD 
 

  

7 1VA23BA003 AJAY B T FCD 
 

 

1 1SV22BA001 ABHILASHA H M FCD 
  

  

8 1VA23BA004 AKSHAY M J FCD 
 

 

2 1SV22BA023 MANJUNATHA J FC 
  

  

9 1VA23BA005 AKSHAY S KALE FCD 
 

 

3 1SV23BA001 ARUNAKUMARA B L FCD 
  

  

10 1VA23BA006 AMULYA P FCD 
 

 

4 1SV23BA002 ASWIN PRASAD FCD 
  

  

11 1VA23BA007 ANGADI PRATIKSHA JAGADISH FCD 
 

 

5 1SV23BA003 BHOOMIKA K FCD 
  

  

12 1VA23BA008 ANUSHA K FCD 
 

 

6 1SV23BA004 BHUVAN RAJ G FCD 
  

  

13 1VA23BA009 ANUSHA N U FCD 
 

 

7 1SV23BA005 CHANDANA K M FCD 
  

  

14 1VA23BA010 ANWAR RAZA A FCD 
 

 

8 1SV23BA006 CHINMAY PRAKASH PATIL FCD 
  

  

15 1VA23BA011 APOORVA NANDAKUMAR GOBBUR FCD 
 

 

9 1SV23BA007 CHIRANJEEVI K FC 
  

  

16 1VA23BA012 ARPITHA T P FCD 
 

 

10 1SV23BA008 DEEPA RAMESH ISARI FCD 
  

  

17 1VA23BA013 ARUN KUMAR L E FCD 
 

 

11 1SV23BA009 DISHA R SHETTY FCD 
  

  

18 1VA23BA014 ASHRITHA K P FCD 
 

 

12 1SV23BA011 DIVYA P KITAGERI FCD 
  

  

19 1VA23BA015 B S APARNAA FCD 
 

 

13 1SV23BA012 FIZA UNNISA S FCD 
  

  

20 1VA23BA017 BHARATH GOWDA M H FCD 
 

 

14 1SV23BA013 HEMA B A FCD 
  

  

21 1VA23BA018 BHAVANA H FCD 
 

 

15 1SV23BA014 K L GOVINDARAJULU FCD 
  

  

22 1VA23BA019 BHAVYASHREE A FCD 
 

 

16 1SV23BA015 KAUSHAL KISHOR DAS FCD 
  

  

23 1VA23BA020 BINDHU N S FCD 
 

 

17 1SV23BA016 KAVYA D C FCD 
  

  

24 1VA23BA021 BINDU B N FCD 
 

 

18 1SV23BA017 KAVYA N U FCD 
  

  

25 1VA23BA022 BINDURAJ FCD 
 

 

19 1SV23BA019 LAVANYA P FCD 
  

  

26 1VA23BA023 BODDULURI TEJA SAI FCD 
 

 

20 1SV23BA020 MADHUSHREE S FCD 
  

  

27 1VA23BA024 C A SRAVANI FCD 
 

 

21 1SV23BA021 MANJULA FCD 
  

  

28 1VA23BA025 CHAITHRA R FCD 
 

 

22 1SV23BA022 NAGASHREE N FCD 
  

  

29 1VA23BA026 CHANDRASHEKAR S FCD 
 

 

23 1SV23BA023 NAGESH T FCD 
  

  

30 1VA23BA028 CHETHANGOWDA H M FCD 
 

 

24 1SV23BA024 NITEESH K B FCD 
  

  

31 1VA23BA029 D HARSHINI FCD 
 

 

25 1SV23BA025 PANKAJA M FCD 
  

  

32 1VA23BA030 DEEKSHITHA R FCD 
 

 

26 1SV23BA026 PAVAN A FCD 
  

  

33 1VA23BA031 DEEPALI R FCD 
 

 

27 1SV23BA027 PUNITH KUMAR V FC 
  

  

34 1VA23BA032 DHARSHAN K C FCD 
 

 

28 1SV23BA028 PUNITH N A FCD 
  

  

35 1VA23BA033 EEDIGA NANDEESWAR FCD 
 

 

29 1SV23BA029 PURUSHOTTHAMA N FCD 
  

  

36 1VA23BA034 ESHITHA ANAND FCD 
 

 

30 1SV23BA031 SACHIN M G FCD 
  

  

37 1VA23BA035 GADDAM HARITHA FCD 
 

 

31 1SV23BA032 SHASHANK K S FCD 
  

  

38 1VA23BA036 GAGAN Y FCD 
 

 

32 1SV23BA033 SHWETHA K N FCD 
  

  

39 1VA23BA037 GANESH M FCD 
 

 

33 1SV23BA034 SONAKSHI K M FCD 
  

  

40 1VA23BA038 GONIPENTA MAHESHKUMAR FCD 
 

 

34 1SV23BA035 SUCHITHRA G FCD 
  

  

41 1VA23BA040 GURUKIRANA K K FCD 
 

 

35 1SV23BA037 SWAPNA S FCD 
  

  

42 1VA23BA041 GURUPRASAD A V FCD 
 

 

36 1SV23BA038 THEERTHAKUMAR M K FCD 
  

  

43 1VA23BA042 HARISH C R FCD 
 

 

37 1SV23BA039 THEJU S B FCD 
  

  

44 1VA23BA043 HARSHITHA C R FCD 
 

 

38 1SV23BA040 VANITHA M L FCD 
  

  

45 1VA23BA044 HARSHITHA D P FCD 
 

 

39 1SV23BA041 VENUGOPALREDDY FC 
  

  

46 1VA23BA045 HEMASHREE M FCD 
 

 

40 1SV23BA042 VIVEK N FCD 
  

  

47 1VA23BA046 JITHENDRA T S FCD 
 

 

41 1SV23BA043 WASEEM PASHA FCD 
  

  

48 1VA23BA047 K ABHIGNA FCD 
 

 

42 1SV23BA044 YASHODHA FCD 
  

  

49 1VA23BA048 K RAJESHWARI RAMACHANDRA BHAT FCD 
 

 

43 1SV23BA045 YOGESH C T FCD 
  

  

50 1VA23BA049 K SHIRISHA FCD 
 

 

SAMPOORNA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH, 
CHANNAPATTANA 

  

  

51 1VA23BA050 K V UDAYKIRAN FCD 
 

  

52 1VA23BA051 KARTHIK REDDY C R FCD 
 

 

1 1SZ21BA006 IMSUYANGLA W JAMIR FC 
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53 1VA23BA052 KAVANA R FCD 
 

107 1VA23BA113 VARUN H S FCD 
 

 

54 1VA23BA053 KAVYA K P FCD 
 

108 1VA23BA114 VASANTHA B FCD 
 

 

55 1VA23BA054 KIRAN V FCD 
 

109 1VA23BA115 VIDYA C J FCD 
 

 

56 1VA23BA055 KURUBA GOVARDHAN FCD 
 

110 1VA23BA116 VINDHYA FCD 
 

 

57 1VA23BA056 KUSUMA S FCD 
 

111 1VA23BA117 VIVEK M FCD 
 

 

58 1VA23BA057 KUSUMA S FCD 
 

112 1VA23BA118 YATHISH S R FC 
 

 

59 1VA23BA058 LAVANYA M FCD 
 

SRI VENKATESHWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE 
 

 

60 1VA23BA059 MADHU K N FCD 
  

  

1 1VE22BA006 BHARATH C D FCD 
 

 

61 1VA23BA060 MANOJ GOWDA K J FCD 
  

  

2 1VE22BA018 HARSHITHGOWDA K FC 
 

 

62 1VA23BA061 MEGHANA S M FCD 
  

  

3 1VE22BA041 PRAMOD M FC 
 

 

63 1VA23BA062 MITHUN GOWDA T R FCD 
  

  

4 1VE22BA060 YASHAWANTH GOWDA M FC 
 

 

64 1VA23BA063 MOHAN KUMAR G A FCD 
  

  

5 1VE23BA001 AFSAR M FCD 
 

 

65 1VA23BA064 MOHANA K M FCD 
  

  

6 1VE23BA002 AKSHATH FCD 
 

 

66 1VA23BA066 NANDISHA V FCD 
  

  

7 1VE23BA003 ASHA S R FCD 
 

 

67 1VA23BA067 NARESH L R FCD 
  

  

8 1VE23BA004 BHAVANA A A FCD 
 

 

68 1VA23BA068 NATARAJ P K FCD 
  

  

9 1VE23BA005 BHAVANA M FCD 
 

 

69 1VA23BA069 NAVYA HARSHITHA K FCD 
  

  

10 1VE23BA006 BHAVANA R FCD 
 

 

70 1VA23BA071 NIVEDITHA N FCD 
  

  

11 1VE23BA007 CHANDRAKANTH H D FCD 
 

 

71 1VA23BA072 PALAGALAPALLI BALAJI FCD 
  

  

12 1VE23BA008 DEVANGAM MUKTHAPURAM 
CHANDRAKANTH FCD 

 

 

72 1VA23BA073 PARINITHA N FCD 
  

      

  

13 1VE23BA009 DEVIPRASAD C N FC 
 

 

73 1VA23BA074 PAVAN KUMAR T FCD 
  

  

14 1VE23BA010 DHANUSH N FC 
 

 

74 1VA23BA075 PAVANI C FCD 
  

  

15 1VE23BA011 DHRUVA KUMAR H V FC 
 

 

75 1VA23BA076 PAVANKUMAR K N FCD 
  

  

16 1VE23BA012 DIKSHITH P FC 
 

 

76 1VA23BA077 POORNIMA R FCD 
  

  

17 1VE23BA013 DIVAKAR G FCD 
 

 

77 1VA23BA079 PRATHYUSHA N FCD 
  

  

18 1VE23BA014 KAVYA B P FCD 
 

 

78 1VA23BA080 PRAVEEN D FCD 
  

  

19 1VE23BA015 KEERTHAN M C FCD 
 

 

79 1VA23BA081 PRIYA M D FCD 
  

  

20 1VE23BA016 KODIMADUGU PRADEEP FC 
 

 

80 1VA23BA082 PRUTHVI K FCD 
  

  

21 1VE23BA017 LAKSHMINARAYANA B S FCD 
 

 

81 1VA23BA083 R HARISH RAJ FCD 
  

  

22 1VE23BA018 LATHESHGOWDA K M FCD 
 

 

82 1VA23BA085 RAJESH C FCD 
  

  

23 1VE23BA019 MADAN BABU G FCD 
 

 

83 1VA23BA086 RAKSHITHA K N FCD 
  

  

24 1VE23BA020 MAHESHWARI M R FCD 
 

 

84 1VA23BA087 RUKESH G FCD 
  

  

25 1VE23BA021 MANOJ A FCD 
 

 

85 1VA23BA088 S T VIVEKANANDA FCD 
  

  

26 1VE23BA023 MANOJ Y M FCD 
 

 

86 1VA23BA089 S VAMSI FCD 
  

  

27 1VE23BA024 MANOJ KUMAR S FCD 
 

 

87 1VA23BA090 SANJAY M T FCD 
  

  

28 1VE23BA025 MOUNASHREE A M FCD 
 

 

88 1VA23BA091 SANJAY R S FCD 
  

  

29 1VE23BA026 MOUNIKA V FCD 
 

 

89 1VA23BA092 SARITHA K S FCD 
  

  

30 1VE23BA027 MOURYA R FCD 
 

 

90 1VA23BA093 SHARATH S FCD 
  

  

31 1VE23BA028 NAVEEN DESAI FCD 
 

 

91 1VA23BA094 SHIRISHA R FCD 
  

  

32 1VE23BA029 NAVYA A FCD 
 

 

92 1VA23BA095 SHOBITH R V FCD 
  

  

33 1VE23BA030 NAVYASHREE N FCD 
 

 

93 1VA23BA096 SHRIPRIYA SHRIRAM HEGDE FCD 
  

  

34 1VE23BA031 NIPUNIKA K J FCD 
 

 

94 1VA23BA097 SHRUTHI S K FCD 
  

  

35 1VE23BA032 NITHIN B A FCD 
 

 

95 1VA23BA099 SNEHALATHA N FCD 
  

  

36 1VE23BA033 POOJITHA M K FCD 
 

 

96 1VA23BA100 SOMESH M FCD 
  

  

37 1VE23BA035 RAKSHITHA R C FCD 
 

 

97 1VA23BA101 SUCHITHRA T R FCD 
  

  

38 1VE23BA036 S K VISMAYA FCD 
 

 

98 1VA23BA102 SUHANA A FCD 
  

  

39 1VE23BA037 SAHANA C M FCD 
 

 

99 1VA23BA103 SUNIL C R FCD 
  

  

40 1VE23BA038 SANJAY A FCD 
 

 

100 1VA23BA104 SWARNA C FCD 
  

  

41 1VE23BA039 SANNAGUNDAPPA V FCD 
 

 

101 1VA23BA105 SWATHI D FCD 
  

  

42 1VE23BA040 SATHISH D FCD 
 

 

102 1VA23BA106 TEJASWINI K S FCD 
  

  

43 1VE23BA041 SHASHANK C FCD 
 

 

103 1VA23BA107 TEJASWINI V FCD 
  

  

44 1VE23BA042 SHASHIKUMAR E N FCD 
 

 

104 1VA23BA108 THANUSHREE N M FCD 
  

  

45 1VE23BA043 SHRAVANI S FCD 
 

 

105 1VA23BA109 THIPPESWAMY N B FCD 
  

  

46 1VE23BA044 SOUNDHARYA V FCD 
 

 

106 1VA23BA110 VAISHNAVI RAJU NAGUR FCD 
  

  

47 1VE23BA045 SOWMYA N FCD 
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48 1VE23BA046 SOWMYA S V FCD 
 

41 1VW23BA046 GOWTHAM M FCD 
 

 

49 1VE23BA048 SUHAS A FCD 
 

42 1VW23BA048 HANUMANTHU FCD 
 

 

50 1VE23BA049 SUPRIYA FCD 
 

43 1VW23BA049 HARI PRASAD K FCD 
 

 

51 1VE23BA050 SUSHMA B V FCD 
 

44 1VW23BA051 HARSHITHA M FCD 
 

 

52 1VE23BA051 TEJAS KUMAR D FCD 
 

45 1VW23BA053 KARTHIK T K FCD 
 

 

53 1VE23BA052 VADDI PRASAD FCD 
 

46 1VW23BA054 KAUSHAL J FCD 
 

 

54 1VE23BA053 VENKATESH M FCD 
 

47 1VW23BA055 KAVANA R D FCD 
 

 

55 1VE23BA054 VIDHYASHREE N FCD 
 

48 1VW23BA056 KAVYA D S FCD 
 

 

56 1VE23BA055 VIDYA N FCD 
 

49 1VW23BA057 KAVYA M FCD 
 

 

57 1VE23BA056 VIKAS U K FCD 
 

50 1VW23BA059 KRUPA K M FCD 
 

 

58 1VE23BA057 VINAY P FCD 
 

51 1VW23BA060 KRUTHIKA M J FCD 
 

 

59 1VE23BA058 YASHASWINI M U FCD 
 

52 1VW23BA061 LAKSHMIKANTH S FCD 
 

 

60 1VE23BA059 YOGANANDA R C FCD 
 

53 1VW23BA062 LALITHA A R FCD 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU  BANGALORE 
 

54 1VW23BA063 LIKITH GOWDA T K FCD 
 

  

55 1VW23BA064 M N NANDA KUMAR FC 
 

 

1 1VW23BA001 AISHWARYA C FCD 
  

  

56 1VW23BA065 MABUBHASHA B FCD 
 

 

2 1VW23BA003 AJAY FCD 
  

  

57 1VW23BA066 MADHU K FCD 
 

 

3 1VW23BA004 AJAY K S FCD 
  

  

58 1VW23BA067 MADHUMITHA T S FCD 
 

 

4 1VW23BA005 AKSHAY M FCD 
  

  

59 1VW23BA068 MAHENDRA REDDY L FCD 
 

 

5 1VW23BA006 AKSHITHA V FCD 
  

  

60 1VW23BA069 MAHESH FCD 
 

 

6 1VW23BA007 AMAR PATIL FCD 
  

  

61 1VW23BA070 MAHESH M FCD 
 

 

7 1VW23BA008 AMBIKA FCD 
  

  

62 1VW23BA071 MAHESHWARI M FCD 
 

 

8 1VW23BA009 AMBIKA A FCD 
  

  

63 1VW23BA072 MANASA K V FCD 
 

 

9 1VW23BA010 ANKITHA C FCD 
  

  

64 1VW23BA073 MANI V FCD 
 

 

10 1VW23BA012 ANUPA M FCD 
  

  

65 1VW23BA074 MANOJ D FCD 
 

 

11 1VW23BA013 ANUSHA H M FCD 
  

  

66 1VW23BA075 MANOJ KUMAR N FCD 
 

 

12 1VW23BA014 ANUSHA N FCD 
  

  

67 1VW23BA076 MANOJ M FCD 
 

 

13 1VW23BA015 ANUSHA S FCD 
  

  

68 1VW23BA077 MANOJKUMAR H R FCD 
 

 

14 1VW23BA017 ARCHANA S FCD 
  

  

69 1VW23BA078 MEGHANA N C FCD 
 

 

15 1VW23BA018 ARSHIYA H FCD 
  

  

70 1VW23BA079 MISBA ANJUM T FCD 
 

 

16 1VW23BA019 ARUNA M FCD 
  

  

71 1VW23BA080 MOHAMMED ABRAR FCD 
 

 

17 1VW23BA020 ASHOKA U N FCD 
  

  

72 1VW23BA082 MOHAN M FCD 
 

 

18 1VW23BA021 ASHWINI A FCD 
  

  

73 1VW23BA083 MONIKA B M FCD 
 

 

19 1VW23BA022 ASHWINI H N FCD 
  

  

74 1VW23BA084 MONIKA V FCD 
 

 

20 1VW23BA024 BALASUBRAMANI FCD 
  

  

75 1VW23BA085 MOUNIKA V FCD 
 

 

21 1VW23BA025 BINDU B FCD 
  

  

76 1VW23BA086 NAGESH YADAV D N FCD 
 

 

22 1VW23BA026 BINDU T FCD 
  

  

77 1VW23BA088 NARASIMHAMURTY C A FCD 
 

 

23 1VW23BA027 CHAITHRA M FCD 
  

  

78 1VW23BA089 NAVANEETH S FCD 
 

 

24 1VW23BA028 CHAITHRA N FCD 
  

  

79 1VW23BA092 NAYANA SHREE N FCD 
 

 

25 1VW23BA029 CHANDAN N FCD 
  

  

80 1VW23BA093 NETHRAVATHI B FCD 
 

 

26 1VW23BA030 CHANDANA M P FCD 
  

  

81 1VW23BA094 NIKHITHA K FCD 
 

 

27 1VW23BA031 CHANDRASHEKHAR M FCD 
  

  

82 1VW23BA095 P CHITRASHREE FCD 
 

 

28 1VW23BA032 CHANDRIKA G C FCD 
  

  

83 1VW23BA096 PALLAVI I N FCD 
 

 

29 1VW23BA033 CHARAN RAJ T L FCD 
  

  

84 1VW23BA097 PAVAN KUMAR R S FCD 
 

 

30 1VW23BA034 DARSHITH V FCD 
  

  

85 1VW23BA098 PAVAN KUMAR S V FCD 
 

 

31 1VW23BA035 DILIP D V FCD 
  

  

86 1VW23BA099 PRAJWALA H R FCD 
 

 

32 1VW23BA036 GAGAN J S FCD 
  

  

87 1VW23BA100 PRASADA M R FCD 
 

 

33 1VW23BA037 GAGAN N L FCD 
  

  

88 1VW23BA101 PRAVEENKUMAR P V FCD 
 

 

34 1VW23BA038 GAGANA B M FCD 
  

  

89 1VW23BA102 PREETHI K S FCD 
 

 

35 1VW23BA039 GAJENDRA T FCD 
  

  

90 1VW23BA103 PRUTHVI S FCD 
 

 

36 1VW23BA040 GANESHA P R FCD 
  

  

91 1VW23BA104 RAMYA D FCD 
 

 

37 1VW23BA041 GANESHA S FCD 
  

  

92 1VW23BA105 RANJITH R FCD 
 

 

38 1VW23BA043 GIRISHA D M FCD 
  

  

93 1VW23BA106 RASHMI V FCD 
 

 

39 1VW23BA044 GOPI R FCD 
  

  

94 1VW23BA107 RITHIK M A FCD 
 

 

40 1VW23BA045 GOWRI SHANKAR L N FCD 
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95 1VW23BA108 ROOPA K V FCD 
 

13 2AB23BA011 HIBA FCD 
 

 

96 1VW23BA109 SAGAR S L FCD 
 

14 2AB23BA012 JOYAL A SOUZA FCD 
 

 

97 1VW23BA110 SAHANA R FCD 
 

15 2AB23BA013 MASHAR QAMAR ARMAR FCD 
 

 

98 1VW23BA111 SANDHYA S FCD 
 

16 2AB23BA014 MOHAMMED AMAAN FCD 
 

 

99 1VW23BA112 SANJAY M S FCD 
 

17 2AB23BA015 MOHAMMED ARFAT GANJI FC 
 

 

100 1VW23BA113 SARITHA K FCD 
 

18 2AB23BA017 MOHAMMED FAHEEM FCD 
 

 

101 1VW23BA114 SATHYASHREE M FCD 
 

19 2AB23BA018 MOHAMMED NAVEED BANGALI FCD 
 

 

102 1VW23BA115 SEEMA SAMREEN M N FCD 
 

20 2AB23BA019 MOHAMMED NIHAL FCD 
 

 

103 1VW23BA116 SHAILA A FCD 
 

21 2AB23BA020 MUBASHIRA FCD 
 

 

104 1VW23BA117 SHAISTHA TAJ FCD 
 

22 2AB23BA021 MURAEL MICHAEL FERNANDES FCD 
 

 

105 1VW23BA118 SHARATHKUMAR FCD 
 

23 2AB23BA024 NIMRA FCD 
 

 

106 1VW23BA119 SHASHI KIRAN K L FCD 
 

24 2AB23BA025 NOYEL GEORGE DESA FC 
 

 

107 1VW23BA120 SHASHI KUMAR M FCD 
 

25 2AB23BA027 PRAJNA VENKATRAMAN NAIK FCD 
 

 

108 1VW23BA121 SHASHIKALA K FCD 
 

26 2AB23BA028 PRIYANKA SATISH SHETTY FCD 
 

 

109 1VW23BA124 SHOBHA M FCD 
 

27 2AB23BA030 REKHA HANUMANT NAIK FCD 
 

 

110 1VW23BA125 SHRUTHI R FCD 
 

28 2AB23BA031 RJAA RUQUIYA FCD 
 

 

111 1VW23BA126 SHYAM SUNDAR S N FCD 
 

29 2AB23BA032 SAMAN FCD 
 

 

112 1VW23BA127 SINDHU J FCD 
 

30 2AB23BA033 SATHYA G FC 
 

 

113 1VW23BA129 SPOORTHIKA I M FCD 
 

31 2AB23BA034 SAYED ATHAULLA FCD 
 

 

114 1VW23BA130 SUGUNA S FCD 
 

32 2AB23BA035 SHUROOQUE SHAMS GANGULY FC 
 

 

115 1VW23BA131 SUNEEL FCD 
 

33 2AB23BA036 SYED FATAULLAH FCD 
 

 

116 1VW23BA132 SUPREETH K S FCD 
 

34 2AB23BA037 UMAR MULLA FC 
 

 

117 1VW23BA133 SUPRIYA B N FCD 
 

35 2AB23BA039 ZEBA KHAN FC 
 

 

118 1VW23BA134 SUPRIYA T N FCD 
 

ANGADI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, 
BELGAVI 

 

 

119 1VW23BA135 SWATHI R FCD 
  

  

1 2AG22BA007 BHAGYA M BHAVIKATTI FC 
 

 

120 1VW23BA136 TANUJ KUMAR V S FCD 
  

  

2 2AG22BA010 DEEPA  ADIVEPPA GANI FC 
 

 

121 1VW23BA137 THANU GOWDA N FCD 
  

  

3 2AG22BA014 IRAYYA S HIREMATH FC 
 

 

122 1VW23BA138 THANUJA T S FCD 
  

  

4 2AG22BA031 PALLAVI N BAGEWADI FCD 
 

 

123 1VW23BA139 THANUSHREE M FCD 
  

  

5 2AG23BA002 ABHISHEK WALAKI FCD 
 

 

124 1VW23BA140 THILAK H V FCD 
  

  

6 2AG23BA003 ADITI SATISH JADHAV FCD 
 

 

125 1VW23BA141 THRISHU V FCD 
  

  

7 2AG23BA004 AISHWARYA ANVEKAR FCD 
 

 

126 1VW23BA142 VANDANA H K FCD 
  

  

8 2AG23BA005 AISHWARYA SOMASHEKHAR ANKALAGI FCD 
 

 

127 1VW23BA143 VANDANA K B FCD 
  

  

9 2AG23BA006 AKSHAYKUMAR ASHWATHNARAYAN 
TRIMALLE FCD 

 

 

128 1VW23BA144 VARUN L C FCD 
  

      

  

10 2AG23BA007 ANIKET PATIL FCD 
 

 

129 1VW23BA145 VARUN S R FCD 
  

  

11 2AG23BA009 APPASAHEB PATIL FCD 
 

 

130 1VW23BA146 VARUNGOWDA J FCD 
  

  

12 2AG23BA010 ARCHANA A RAWAL FCD 
 

 

131 1VW23BA147 VASUDHA M G FCD 
  

  

13 2AG23BA012 ASMITA DINKAR DESAI FCD 
 

 

132 1VW23BA148 VENU A FCD 
  

  

14 2AG23BA013 BASAVARAJ VIRUPAXI YALIGAR FCD 
 

 

133 1VW23BA149 VENUGOPAL K M FCD 
  

  

15 2AG23BA014 BASAVRAJ M KUTRE FCD 
 

 

134 1VW23BA150 VINAY B FCD 
  

  

16 2AG23BA015 BHASKAR GANESH HEGDE FCD 
 

 

135 1VW23BA151 VIVEKANANDA B V FCD 
  

  

17 2AG23BA016 DANAMMA KAMBLEYAVAR FCD 
 

 

ANJUMAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, 
BHATKAL 

  

  

18 2AG23BA017 FAIZAN KHADRI FC 
 

 

1 2AB22BA028 MOHAMMED WASIM EKKERI FCD 
  

  

19 2AG23BA018 GAUTAMI BAGI FC 
 

 

2 2AB22BA049 TIRUMALA S MOGER FC 
  

  

20 2AG23BA019 HRITIK CHOUGULE FC 
 

 

3 2AB23BA001 ABDULLA FCD 
  

  

21 2AG23BA020 KALLAPPA GANAPATRAO PATIL FCD 
 

 

4 2AB23BA002 AFREEN JAVEED FCD 
  

  

22 2AG23BA021 KEERTI FCD 
 

 

5 2AB23BA003 AHMED SINAN MOHAMMED SUFIYAN QAZI FCD 
  

  

23 2AG23BA022 LAXMI MAHADEVAPPA SAMBANNAVAR FC 
 

      

 

6 2AB23BA004 AHNAF RUKNUDDIN FCD 
 

24 2AG23BA023 MALLIKARJUN HANAMANTAPPA KOPPAD FCD 
 

 

7 2AB23BA005 ANAND VENKATRAMAN MOGER FCD 
     

  

25 2AG23BA024 MALLIKARJUN P BAKARI FCD 
 

 

8 2AB23BA006 AYSHA MEHAR FCD 
  

  

26 2AG23BA025 MANOJ R PATIL FCD 
 

 

9 2AB23BA007 ELTON MARIYAN GOMES FCD 
  

  

27 2AG23BA027 NAZMEEN JILANI JAKANI FCD 
 

 

10 2AB23BA008 FATHIMA IFRA PEERZADE FCD 
  

  

28 2AG23BA029 OMKAR PREMCHAND GAVALI FCD 
 

 

11 2AB23BA009 GAJANAN MANJUNATH KODIYA FC 
  

  

29 2AG23BA030 PADMASHRI YALLAPPA TALLUR FC 
 

 

12 2AB23BA010 HAJIRA SULAIHA FCD 
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30 2AG23BA031 PATIL MRUNAL MAHESH FCD 
 

3 2JI22BA015 ARIHANT BHARATESH JAYAGOUDRA FC 
 

 

31 2AG23BA033 PAVAN RAJU DIGRAJ FCD 
 

4 2JI22BA019 ASMITA  A  BADAGE FCD 
 

 

32 2AG23BA034 POOJA KESHAV WADEKAR FCD 
 

5 2JI22BA025 DIGVIJAY SUNIL TORGAL FC 
 

 

33 2AG23BA035 PRADNYA PANDURANG KAMBLE FCD 
 

6 2JI22BA030 KEERTI BHOSALE FCD 
 

 

34 2AG23BA036 PRAJWAL SHANTARAM KODACHAWADKAR FCD 
 

7 2JI22BA036 MARUTI SANTOSH GAONKAR FC 
 

     

8 2JI22BA057 PRATHAMESH SHELLYAGOL FCD 
 

 

35 2AG23BA038 PUSHPA SHIVANANDA MUGALI FCD 
  

  

9 2JI22BA058 PREETAM KHICHADE FC 
 

 

36 2AG23BA039 RAKESH VEERANNA NARGUND FCD 
  

  

10 2JI22BA063 ROHIT ARAGADE FCD 
 

 

37 2AG23BA040 RENUKA TASHILDAR FCD 
  

  

11 2JI22BA066 RUSHIKESH SOMSHEKAR PADAKI FC 
 

 

38 2AG23BA042 SACHIN CHANDRAKANT RASHINKAR FCD 
  

  

12 2JI22BA071 SAMMED BABASAB PANADE FCD 
 

 

39 2AG23BA043 SAKSHI MULGUND FCD 
  

  

13 2JI22BA081 SHILPA CHOUGALA FC 
 

 

40 2AG23BA044 SHIVANAND NAVI FCD 
  

  

14 2JI22BA098 SUMEDKUMAR MAHAVEER JAKANUR FC 
 

 

41 2AG23BA045 SHREYAS R BIDIKAR FCD 
  

  

15 2JI22BA099 SUPARSHWA S DESAI ALIAS UPADHYE FC 
 

 

42 2AG23BA046 SHRISHA A MAJUKAR FCD 
  

  

16 2JI22BA120 SHWETA NAGENDRA MUNAVALLI FCD 
 

 

43 2AG23BA047 SHRUTIKA M KURBET FCD 
  

  

17 2JI23BA001 AALIYA S KITTUR FCD 
 

 

44 2AG23BA048 SHUBHAM RATNAKAR DESAI FCD 
  

  

18 2JI23BA002 ABHAY ANIL KAMAT FCD 
 

 

45 2AG23BA049 SNEHA CHIDANAND SADALAGE FCD 
  

  

19 2JI23BA003 ABHISHEK ANAND NIKAM FC 
 

 

46 2AG23BA050 SONAM MAHIPAT BELGAONKAR FCD 
  

  

20 2JI23BA004 ABHISHEK ANILKUMAR KHOT FCD 
 

 

47 2AG23BA052 SUSHMITA PARASHURAM GHODKE FCD 
  

  

21 2JI23BA005 ABHISHEK PRAKASH HAWALDAR FCD 
 

 

48 2AG23BA053 SWATI SURESH HINGLAJE FCD 
  

  

22 2JI23BA007 ACHAL SUNIL PORWAL FCD 
 

 

49 2AG23BA054 VAIBHAVI PRAMOD VERNEKAR FCD 
  

  

23 2JI23BA009 AISHWARYA SHANTINATH MUTTALAMURI FCD 
 

 

50 2AG23BA055 VAISHNAVI YALLAPPA DANDKAR FCD 
  

      

 

51 2AG23BA056 VALLABH R BARAKALE FC 
 

24 2JI23BA010 AJAY KANASE FCD 
 

 

52 2AG23BA057 VIPUL YASHWANT PATIL FCD 
 

25 2JI23BA012 AKSHATA C NAYAR FCD 
 

 

53 2AG23BA058 VIRENDRA GIRISH WALI FC 
 

26 2JI23BA013 AKSHATA RUDRAGOUDA HUCHAGOUDRA FCD 
 

 

54 2AG23BA059 VISHAL HUNACHYALI FCD 
     

  

27 2JI23BA014 AKSHAY CHANDRAKANT SONUNI FCD 
 

 

B.L.D.E.A'S DR. P.G. HALAKATTI COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., 
BIJAPUR 

  

  

28 2JI23BA015 AKSHAY GAJANAN BHATKANDE FC 
 

  

29 2JI23BA018 ANUSHA S AMARGOLMATH FCD 
 

 

1 2BL20BA005 AKASH TORAVI SC 
  

  

30 2JI23BA019 ANUSHRI RAJASHEKHAR HALAPPANAVAR FCD 
 

 

2 2BL21BA019 PRAVEEN BAVIHAL SC 
  

      

  

31 2JI23BA020 ARPITA ASHOK BUDAGOUDAR FCD 
 

 

3 2BL23BA003 AKHLAK ALIYABAD FC 
  

  

32 2JI23BA023 BASAVARAJ APPASAB BANDIGANI FCD 
 

 

4 2BL23BA004 AMBESH DINESH JAIN FCD 
  

  

33 2JI23BA024 BHAGYALAXMI KAMBLEYAVAR FCD 
 

 

5 2BL23BA005 BASAVARAJ RAVI VAGYANAVAR FCD 
  

  

34 2JI23BA025 CHANDAN BIRAJ FC 
 

 

6 2BL23BA006 BHAGYASHREE BIRADAR FCD 
  

  

35 2JI23BA026 CHETAN PRAKASH NAIK FC 
 

 

7 2BL23BA007 CHANNAVEERAYYA FCD 
  

  

36 2JI23BA027 CHINMAY A MURKIBHAVI FC 
 

 

8 2BL23BA008 CHETAN RAMESH WALIKAR FCD 
  

  

37 2JI23BA028 DANESHWARI RAVINDRA HALAPPANAVAR FCD 
 

 

9 2BL23BA009 CHETAN RAVI GOLASANGI FCD 
  

      

  

38 2JI23BA029 DIVYA MAHAVEER SULTANNAVAR FCD 
 

 

10 2BL23BA011 HANAMANT GUNDAPPA TELI FCD 
  

  

39 2JI23BA030 GOPI RAJU KUMBAR FC 
 

 

11 2BL23BA012 ISHWAR KONNUR FCD 
  

  

40 2JI23BA032 HARSH ANIL PATIL FCD 
 

 

12 2BL23BA015 MANJUNATH FCD 
  

  

41 2JI23BA033 HARSHALA JAYENDRA JADHAV FCD 
 

 

13 2BL23BA016 MANJUNATH HULLAPPA HONAMATTI FCD 
  

  

42 2JI23BA034 JEEVAN JINAGA FC 
 

 

14 2BL23BA018 NOOR E MUJASSAM ZUBERI FC 
  

  

43 2JI23BA035 JYOTI MAHANTESH JAKATI FCD 
 

 

15 2BL23BA019 RAKSHITH S THUMBAGI FCD 
  

  

44 2JI23BA036 KAVERI SHIVANAND JALIHALMATH FCD 
 

 

16 2BL23BA022 SANJEEV ASHRIT FCD 
  

  

45 2JI23BA037 KAVITA MANOJ BOGATTI FCD 
 

 

17 2BL23BA023 SANSKRUTI MAHESH KAGAWAD FC 
  

  

46 2JI23BA039 KOMAL U BADIGER FCD 
 

 

18 2BL23BA024 SATISH CHAVAN FCD 
  

  

47 2JI23BA040 KUNAL LAXMAN BHOSALE FC 
 

 

19 2BL23BA025 SAYADA BIBI AYESHA SHIRIN FCD 
  

  

48 2JI23BA041 KUSHI KALAL FCD 
 

 

20 2BL23BA026 SHEETAL MALARI UPADHYAYA FCD 
  

  

49 2JI23BA042 MANOJ H GOUDAR FCD 
 

 

21 2BL23BA027 SHEKHAR NAGAPPA BAGALKOT FCD 
  

  

50 2JI23BA043 MAYUR PATIL FCD 
 

 

22 2BL23BA028 SHRAVANA H D FCD 
  

  

51 2JI23BA044 MITALI MAHESH PATIL FCD 
 

 

23 2BL23BA029 TANAZ M BAGWAN FCD 
  

  

52 2JI23BA045 NAGARAJ PATTAR FCD 
 

 

24 2BL23BA030 VAISHNAVI ASHOK PATTAR FCD 
  

  

53 2JI23BA046 NAVYASHREE MUCHAKHANDI FCD 
 

 

JAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BELGAUM 
  

  

54 2JI23BA047 NITIN ANAND RATAN FCD 
 

 

1 2JI22BA002 ABHIJIT HUNDEKARI FC 
  

  

55 2JI23BA048 OMKAR BENDWADE FC 
 

 

2 2JI22BA014 ARIHANT ANAND PIRALE FCD 
  

  

56 2JI23BA049 OMKAR BRAHMANAND GURAV FC 
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57 2JI23BA051 OMKAR S KULKARNI FCD 
 

111 2JI23BA118 VIDYA DANGI FC 
 

 

58 2JI23BA052 PALLAVI SHANKARAGOUDA PATIL FCD 
 

112 2JI23BA119 VINAYAK PRAKASH GINDE FCD 
 

 

59 2JI23BA053 PRAJAKTA PATIL FCD 
 

113 2JI23BA120 VITTINA SALVADOR PINTO FCD 
 

 

60 2JI23BA054 PRAJWAL BASAPPA NERALE FC 
 

K L E  COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY,CHIKODI 
 

 

61 2JI23BA055 PRAJWAL MANOJ PATIL FCD 
  

  

1 2KD22BA010 AQIB S PATIL FC 
 

 

62 2JI23BA056 PRAJWAL RAMESH KALLIMANI FC 
  

  

2 2KD22BA048 SANDEEP S MASTI FC 
 

 

63 2JI23BA057 PRALHAD N NAIK FC 
  

  

3 2KD23BA001 ABHILASHA MAHAVEER BOLAWADE FCD 
 

 

64 2JI23BA058 PRAMOD VANDALMATH FC 
  

  

4 2KD23BA002 ADITYA SUBHASH SHIRAGAVI FC 
 

 

65 2JI23BA059 PRANALI RAJESH KANEKAR FCD 
  

  

5 2KD23BA003 AKSHATA BAPUGOUDA CHIKKANAGOUDAR FCD 
 

 

66 2JI23BA060 PRANAM PRAKASH PATIL FCD 
  

      

  

6 2KD23BA004 AKSHATA SHASHIKANT SHINDE FCD 
 

 

67 2JI23BA061 PRANAV NANDIHALLI FC 
  

  

7 2KD23BA005 ALEEM BHOLA TAMBAT FCD 
 

 

68 2JI23BA062 PRANAV OMPARAKASH TUPPAD FC 
  

  

8 2KD23BA006 AMRUTA ASHOK DONAWADE FCD 
 

 

69 2JI23BA063 PRASHANT MAHANTESH TOTAGI FCD 
  

  

9 2KD23BA007 AMRUTA BHARATSING RAJAPUT FCD 
 

 

70 2JI23BA064 PRATHAMESH P POWAR FC 
  

  

10 2KD23BA008 ANKITA S KAMMAR FCD 
 

 

71 2JI23BA065 PRATIKSHA A KOTUR FCD 
  

  

11 2KD23BA009 ANKITHA FCD 
 

 

72 2JI23BA066 PRATIKSHA V HARDI FCD 
  

  

12 2KD23BA010 ASHWINI ABHAYKUMAR TOPANKHOT FCD 
 

 

73 2JI23BA067 PREMA KUMBHOJ FCD 
  

  

13 2KD23BA011 ASHWINI TUKARAM KOLI FCD 
 

 

74 2JI23BA068 PREMA MACCHENDRA KAMATE FCD 
  

  

14 2KD23BA012 BHUSHAN SUKUMAR DHARMANNAVAR FCD 
 

 

75 2JI23BA069 PRIYA MALLAPUR FCD 
  

  

15 2KD23BA013 CHETAN BHIMAPPA TODALE FCD 
 

 

76 2JI23BA070 PRIYANKA PRAMOD MUDAKUDE FCD 
  

  

16 2KD23BA014 DARSHAN RAJU BINDAGE FCD 
 

 

77 2JI23BA072 ROOPA FCD 
  

  

17 2KD23BA016 GANESH ASHOK CHOUGALE FCD 
 

 

78 2JI23BA073 ROOPA PATIL SHIVANAGOUDA PATIL FCD 
  

  

18 2KD23BA017 GAZALA NOORAHAMED HUDALI FCD 
 

 

79 2JI23BA074 ROSHANI PRABHAKAR PATIL FCD 
  

  

19 2KD23BA018 HARSH UMESH KHATAVKAR FCD 
 

 

80 2JI23BA075 RUCHITA APPAYYA PATIL FC 
  

  

20 2KD23BA019 JYOTI RAMESH RAMPURE FCD 
 

 

81 2JI23BA076 RUTUJA KALE FCD 
  

  

21 2KD23BA020 KARTIK HADIMANI FCD 
 

 

82 2JI23BA077 RUTUJA SATISH GAVADE FCD 
  

  

22 2KD23BA021 KIRAN S GADAGI FC 
 

 

83 2JI23BA078 RUTUJA SUHAS UPADHYE FCD 
  

  

23 2KD23BA022 LAXMI BHIMANAGOUDA BADNUR FCD 
 

 

84 2JI23BA080 SAHANA SUNIL MASTI FCD 
  

  

24 2KD23BA025 NALINI BABASAHEB MANGAJ FCD 
 

 

85 2JI23BA081 SAHIL BHOSALE FC 
  

  

25 2KD23BA026 NEMINATH JAIKUMAR GANI FCD 
 

 

86 2JI23BA082 SAKSHI BHARATESH UDAGAVE FCD 
  

  

26 2KD23BA027 NIKITA PATIL FCD 
 

 

87 2JI23BA083 SAKSHI SAINATH POOJARI FCD 
  

  

27 2KD23BA029 NISARGA ARUN VERNEKAR FCD 
 

 

88 2JI23BA084 SAMAR SACHIN MAGENNAVAR FC 
  

  

28 2KD23BA030 OMKAR KUMBAR FCD 
 

 

89 2JI23BA087 SANDESH RAJENDRA MUJAWAR FCD 
  

  

29 2KD23BA032 POWAR NIKHIL SHIVANAND FCD 
 

 

90 2JI23BA088 SANJANA ANIL VANNUR FC 
  

  

30 2KD23BA033 PRATIKSHA PATIL FCD 
 

 

91 2JI23BA089 SANJANA ASHOK GAVALI FCD 
  

  

31 2KD23BA034 PRERANA VISHWANATH HIREMATH FCD 
 

 

92 2JI23BA090 SANKET PATIL FC 
  

  

32 2KD23BA036 RAKSHITA LAGAMANNA KARIGAR FCD 
 

 

93 2JI23BA091 SANTOSH RAMAKRISHNA ANVEKAR FCD 
  

  

33 2KD23BA037 RASHIKA HALYAL FCD 
 

 

94 2JI23BA094 SHARANA DEVAGAPPANAVAR FC 
  

  

34 2KD23BA038 RITU RAVINDRA JOG FCD 
 

 

95 2JI23BA097 SHREYA JOSHI FCD 
  

  

35 2KD23BA039 RIYA RAVINDRA JOG FCD 
 

 

96 2JI23BA098 SHREYA KORE FCD 
  

  

36 2KD23BA040 SACHIN SHINDE FCD 
 

 

97 2JI23BA100 SHREYAS SONAR FC 
  

  

37 2KD23BA041 SAKSHI MAHESH ANKALI FCD 
 

 

98 2JI23BA101 SHWETA J GAWADE FCD 
  

  

38 2KD23BA042 SAMMED SHANTAGOUDA PATIL FCD 
 

 

99 2JI23BA102 SHWETA VILAS DHARMOJI FCD 
  

  

39 2KD23BA043 SANDEEP DANAPPAGOL FC 
 

 

100 2JI23BA106 SONIYA GOJAGEKAR FCD 
  

  

40 2KD23BA044 SANJIVINI GASTI FCD 
 

 

101 2JI23BA107 SOUMYA SANJEEV PUJARI FCD 
  

  

41 2KD23BA045 SEEMA SADANAND METRI FCD 
 

 

102 2JI23BA108 SUJAY RAVINDRA BADIGER FCD 
  

  

42 2KD23BA046 SHIVAPRASAD SURESH KULAGUDE FCD 
 

 

103 2JI23BA109 SUKANYA PATIL FCD 
  

  

43 2KD23BA047 SHIVARAJ RAVINDRA KUMBAR FCD 
 

 

104 2JI23BA110 SUMIT SHIRAGUPPE SC 
  

  

44 2KD23BA048 SHRAVANI DAYANAND CHOUGALE FCD 
 

 

105 2JI23BA111 TANUJA SURAGOUDA PATIL FCD 
  

  

45 2KD23BA049 SHWETA RAYGOUDA PATIL FCD 
 

 

106 2JI23BA112 TANUSH GIRISH CHITAGI FC 
  

  

46 2KD23BA051 TANUJA IRAPPA KANADAL FCD 
 

 

107 2JI23BA113 TANVI MANOHAR INCHAL FCD 
  

  

47 2KD23BA052 TEJASWINI BALIRAM BENURAKAR FCD 
 

 

108 2JI23BA114 USHA SHIVANAND HANJANATTI FCD 
  

  

48 2KD23BA054 VEERENDRA ANNASAHEB BHOJE FCD 
 

 

109 2JI23BA115 VAIBHAV MAHAVEER KHATAKOLE FCD 
  

  

49 2KD23BA055 VIDYASHRI DONAWADE FCD 
 

 

110 2JI23BA116 VAIBHAV RAJAKUMAR KHOT FCD 
  

  

50 2KD23BA056 VINAYAK S BHARAME FCD 
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51 2KD23BA057 VINAYAK VIRUPAXI HATROTI FCD 
 

19 2VX23BA015 ANAMIKA AMRUT JADHAV FCD 
 

 

52 2KD23BA058 VIVEK SUBHASH KUMBAR FCD 
 

20 2VX23BA016 ANKITA PANDURANG NAIK FCD 
 

 

BILURU GURU BASAVA MAHASWAMIJI INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY, MUDHOL 

 

21 2VX23BA017 ANKITA VIJAY SHETTI FCD 
 

  

22 2VX23BA018 ANUDEEP AJIT PATIL FCD 
 

 

1 2LB23BA002 HANAMANT BALAPPA BHARAMANI FCD 
  

  

23 2VX23BA019 APOORVA ASHOK MUKKANNAVAR FCD 
 

 

2 2LB23BA003 KAVYA ASHOK KADAM FCD 
  

  

24 2VX23BA020 AQSA SAMEER KITTUR FCD 
 

 

3 2LB23BA004 NISHA RATAN OSWAL FCD 
  

  

25 2VX23BA021 ARPITA YALLAPPA KHANAPURI FCD 
 

 

4 2LB23BA005 PRASHANT PUNDALIK BADIGER FCD 
  

  

26 2VX23BA022 ASHWINI SUNIL POTE FCD 
 

 

5 2LB23BA006 SUDHA RAMANNA PUJARI FCD 
  

  

27 2VX23BA023 ASIF CHANDPASHA GACHHINAMANI FCD 
 

 

6 2LB23BA007 SUVARNA SHANMUKHAYYA MATHAPATI FCD 
  

  

28 2VX23BA024 AVADUT HANAMANT KAGALKAR FCD 
 

 

7 2LB23BA008 DIXITA SADASHIV GANI FCD 
  

  

29 2VX23BA025 AVINASH SHRAVAN KAMBALE FCD 
 

 

8 2LB23BA009 HEMA SHIDLEPPAGOL FCD 
  

  

30 2VX23BA026 BASAVARAJ RUDRAGOUDA PATIL FCD 
 

 

9 2LB23BA010 JAILOR HEENA KAUSAR MD RAFEEQUE FCD 
  

  

31 2VX23BA027 BASAVARAJ S BADIGER FCD 
 

 

10 2LB23BA011 PUNEET MALLAPPA HOSUR FC 
  

  

32 2VX23BA028 BHARAMA RAMESH HALLURI FCD 
 

 

11 2LB23BA012 RAVISHANKAR IRAPPA TAMASHETTI FCD 
  

  

33 2VX23BA029 BHIMAPPA PHAKIRAPPA BURUD FCD 
 

 

12 2LB23BA013 SHREESHAIL  SHIVANAND MADIWAL FCD 
  

  

34 2VX23BA031 BHUVANESHWARI KUMBAR FCD 
 

 

13 2LB23BA014 SWATI JAKKAPPA JALAPUR FCD 
  

  

35 2VX23BA033 CHETAN SATISH PATIL FCD 
 

 

SECAB INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BIJAPUR 
  

  

36 2VX23BA034 CHIRAG SANDESH SAWANT FCD 
 

  

37 2VX23BA035 DARSHAN PRAKASH BELGAONKAR FCD 
 

 

1 2SA20BA014 VISHAL DHANAVANT PAWAR SC 
  

  

38 2VX23BA036 DEEPA NIJALING CHOUGALA FCD 
 

 

2 2SA21BA006 MALLIKARJUN HEGADE SC 
  

  

39 2VX23BA037 DEEPA NINGAPPA TUMBAGERI FCD 
 

 

3 2SA22BA002 AMAAN ALMEL FC 
  

  

40 2VX23BA038 DEEPALI S BANDIWADEKAR FCD 
 

 

4 2SA22BA018 MATHAPATI SHIVALINGAYYA 
GURABASAYYA FCD 

  

  

41 2VX23BA039 DHANASHREE UTTAM SHINDE FCD 
 

      

 

5 2SA22BA019 MOAZZAM DARGA FCD 
  

  

42 2VX23BA040 DRAKSHAYINI PUTTAPPA PATTANASHETTI FCD 
 

 

6 2SA22BA042 TIKKUNDI MAINUDDIN AMEEN FCD 
  

      

  

43 2VX23BA041 FARHAN AJEEJ NASIPUDI FCD 
 

 

7 2SA23BA002 ALFIYA POONAMESTRI FCD 
  

  

44 2VX23BA042 GAGAN SANJEEV NAVALGATTI FCD 
 

 

8 2SA23BA004 ARIF DOTIHAL FCD 
  

  

45 2VX23BA043 GANESH RAJESH CHITAGI FCD 
 

 

9 2SA23BA005 ARUN SUBHAS KADAM FCD 
  

  

46 2VX23BA044 GAYATRI RAJKUMAR FCD 
 

 

10 2SA23BA006 DIVYA HALLI FCD 
  

  

47 2VX23BA045 GIRISH RAVI KALAL FCD 
 

 

11 2SA23BA007 IMRANKHAN H PATHAN FCD 
  

  

48 2VX23BA046 GRACE ANAND PILLAY FCD 
 

 

12 2SA23BA009 MAZHAR ALI FCD 
  

  

49 2VX23BA047 HALESH NAYAKA N FCD 
 

 

13 2SA23BA010 NISHAT CHADCHAN FCD 
  

  

50 2VX23BA048 HARIPRIYA SANJEEV RENAKE FCD 
 

 

14 2SA23BA011 POOJA SALI FCD 
  

  

51 2VX23BA049 IRFAN AHMED GADIWAN FCD 
 

 

15 2SA23BA014 REVATI HOSAMANI FCD 
  

  

52 2VX23BA050 JYOTI GUNDU CHAVAN FCD 
 

 

16 2SA23BA016 SANAULLAH CHATTARKI FCD 
  

  

53 2VX23BA051 KARAN UDAY PATIL FCD 
 

 

17 2SA23BA017 SHILPA G MELINAMANI FCD 
  

  

54 2VX23BA052 KARTIK V KOTTURSHETTAR FCD 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU BELGAUM 
  

  

55 2VX23BA053 KAVYA IRAGOUDA PATIL FCD 
 

 

1 2VX22BA048 MANJUNATH SWAMY FCD 
  

  

56 2VX23BA054 KEERTI RAJU NARAWADE FCD 
 

 

2 2VX22BA054 MUSKAN PYATI FCD 
  

  

57 2VX23BA055 KESHAV D BIRJE FCD 
 

 

3 2VX22BA062 NIKHIL BALIRAM KHORAGADE FC 
  

  

58 2VX23BA056 KETAKI V JANGLE FCD 
 

 

4 2VX22BA066 NIRANJAN S PATIL FC 
  

  

59 2VX23BA057 KIRAN KAMATE FCD 
 

 

5 2VX22BA099 SANTOSHKUMAR RAMASIDDAPPA JAYI FCD 
  

  

60 2VX23BA058 KIRAN NAIK FCD 
 

 

6 2VX23BA001 ABHISHEK DEVIDAS CHODANKAR FCD 
  

  

61 2VX23BA059 LAXMAN GANGARAM APPUGOL FCD 
 

 

7 2VX23BA002 ABHISHEK GOPAL SATPUTE FCD 
  

  

62 2VX23BA061 MADHURI SANTOSH DESHPANDE FCD 
 

 

8 2VX23BA003 ABHISHEK VEERANNA NAVALLI FCD 
  

  

63 2VX23BA062 MAHESH HARABA GAONKAR FCD 
 

 

9 2VX23BA004 AISHWARYA BHIMAPPA SOMANNAVAR FCD 
  

  

64 2VX23BA063 MALLIKARJUN T PARIT FCD 
 

 

10 2VX23BA005 AISHWARYA MAGADUM FCD 
  

  

65 2VX23BA065 MANJUSHREE NAGAPPA BANDIWADDAR FCD 
 

 

11 2VX23BA006 AISHWARYA RAMCHANDRA BISARADDI FCD 
  

      

  

66 2VX23BA066 MAYA TUKARAM SAVANT FCD 
 

 

12 2VX23BA008 AKASH R MALAJI FCD 
  

  

67 2VX23BA067 MAYURI MANOJ PATIL FCD 
 

 

13 2VX23BA009 AKHILESHA FCD 
  

  

68 2VX23BA068 MEGHA DEVENDRA DHAKAPPANAVAR FCD 
 

 

14 2VX23BA010 AKIFA AYAZ BETGERI FCD 
  

  

69 2VX23BA069 MOUNESH FCD 
 

 

15 2VX23BA011 AKSHATA LAXMAN SHAHAPURKAR FCD 
  

  

70 2VX23BA070 MRUTYUNJAY A GUNDAKALLAMATH FCD 
 

 

16 2VX23BA012 ALIYA F KHAN FCD 
  

  

71 2VX23BA072 NAGARAJ P SAMPGAON FCD 
 

 

17 2VX23BA013 AMBRISH FCD 
  

  

72 2VX23BA073 NAGRAJ AJIT BHATKANDE FC 
 

 

18 2VX23BA014 AMRITA LONARI FCD 
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73 2VX23BA074 NAGRAJ SATYAPPA DANDAGAL FCD 
 

127 2VX23BA130 SHRUTI SHIVAJI CHAVAN FCD 
 

 

74 2VX23BA075 NAMRATA ASHOK KINAGI FCD 
 

128 2VX23BA132 SHUBHAM YOGENDRA YADAV FC 
 

 

75 2VX23BA076 NAMRATA DATTA KAJOLKAR FCD 
 

129 2VX23BA133 SNEHAL BHAVAKANNA TALWAR FCD 
 

 

76 2VX23BA077 NAVEEN TIRAKANNAVAR FCD 
 

130 2VX23BA134 SNEHAL JOTIBA HALGEKAR FCD 
 

 

77 2VX23BA078 NEETA KAILASH MALANI FCD 
 

131 2VX23BA136 SOMANATH A PATIL FCD 
 

 

78 2VX23BA079 NEHA B DODDAMANI FCD 
 

132 2VX23BA138 SONIYA PRAMOD SIRDESAI FCD 
 

 

79 2VX23BA080 NEHA SHRIPAD REVANKAR FCD 
 

133 2VX23BA139 SOUNDARYA MAGADUM FCD 
 

 

80 2VX23BA081 NITA N AMBEWADIKAR FCD 
 

134 2VX23BA140 SOURABH PANDURANG SANGAMANAVAR FCD 
 

 

81 2VX23BA082 OMKAR G HARANI FCD 
     

  

135 2VX23BA141 SUMALATA H PUJARI FCD 
 

 

82 2VX23BA083 OMKAR PATTAR FCD 
  

  

136 2VX23BA142 SUMESH DESAI FCD 
 

 

83 2VX23BA084 OMKAR SANJAY KARAVINAKOPP FCD 
  

  

137 2VX23BA143 SWATI GAVI FCD 
 

 

84 2VX23BA085 PALLAVI FCD 
  

  

138 2VX23BA144 TRIVENI SHIVAJI JADHAV FCD 
 

 

85 2VX23BA086 PALLAVI BASAVARAJ MAREWAD FCD 
  

  

139 2VX23BA145 UMA CHANDRASHEKHAR RACHUTI FCD 
 

 

86 2VX23BA087 PALLAVI PARABATARAO DESAI FCD 
  

  

140 2VX23BA146 UMMEAYEMAN WATE FCD 
 

 

87 2VX23BA088 POOJA B PATIL FCD 
  

  

141 2VX23BA147 VAISHNAVI FCD 
 

 

88 2VX23BA089 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMCHANDRA NIRWANI FCD 
  

  

142 2VX23BA148 VAISHNAVI DANAYYA HIREMATH FCD 
 

      

 

89 2VX23BA090 PRAJWAL CHINNANNAVAR FCD 
 

143 2VX23BA149 VAISHNAVI NAGESH ANGOLKAR FCD 
 

 

90 2VX23BA091 PRAKASH S SIDARADDI FCD 
 

144 2VX23BA150 VANASHREE S PATIL FCD 
 

 

91 2VX23BA092 PRASAD A BALEKUNDRI FCD 
 

145 2VX23BA151 VIKAS SAMPAT BIRJE FCD 
 

 

92 2VX23BA093 PRATEEK SHIVAJI THAKKANNAVAR FCD 
 

146 2VX23BA152 VIRESH CHANNAVEERAPPA JEVOOR FCD 
 

 

93 2VX23BA094 PRATEEKSHA FCD 
 

147 2VX23BA153 VISHALAKSHI PAPAYYA HIREMATH FCD 
 

 

94 2VX23BA095 PRATIK BAHUBALI CHOUGULE FCD 
 

148 2VX23BA154 VIVEK RUDRAGOUDA PATIL FCD 
 

 

95 2VX23BA096 PRATIKSHA CHIRMURKAR FCD 
 

149 2VX23BA155 W BHAGYASHREE FCD 
 

 

96 2VX23BA097 PREM PARASHURAM SALUNKE FCD 
 

150 2VX23BA156 YASHODHA SHIVAPPA SANJEEVAGOL FC 
 

 

97 2VX23BA098 PRIYANKA SHRIKANT HANNURKAR FCD 
 

GURU NANAK DEV ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BIDAR 
 

 

98 2VX23BA099 PUSHPAK AJEET THANE FCD 
  

  

1 3GN20BA020 JOSHWA SC 
 

 

99 2VX23BA100 RADHIKA NARAYAN PEDNEKAR FCD 
  

  

2 3GN20BA037 SHAIK IMRAN ALI SC 
 

 

100 2VX23BA101 RADHIKA RAJUSINGH RAJPUT FCD 
  

  

3 3GN21BA022 PRIYANKA SC 
 

 

101 2VX23BA102 RAFIQ BENAKANAHALLI FCD 
  

  

4 3GN22BA027 MD SHAHROZ SERIKAR FC 
 

 

102 2VX23BA103 RAGINI BASAVARAJ HIREMATH FCD 
  

  

5 3GN22BA028 MD SHAKEEB FC 
 

 

103 2VX23BA104 RAJESHWARI CHANDRASHEKHAR RACHUTI FCD 
  

  

6 3GN22BA046 SHIVALEELA FC 
 

      

 

104 2VX23BA105 RAMA P KANBARKAR FCD 
 

7 3GN22BA048 SHWETA FC 
 

 

105 2VX23BA106 ROHIT SIDARAI HONAGEKAER FCD 
 

8 3GN22BA049 SUDHARANI FCD 
 

 

106 2VX23BA107 ROJA D MARIHAL FCD 
 

9 3GN22BA057 VEERESH FCD 
 

 

107 2VX23BA108 ROOPA B KARADI FCD 
 

10 3GN23BA001 ABHILASH FCD 
 

 

108 2VX23BA109 RUCHITA RAYANGOUDA PATIL FCD 
 

11 3GN23BA002 ABHISHEK FCD 
 

 

109 2VX23BA110 SACHIN RAYAPPA DHALI FCD 
 

12 3GN23BA003 ABHISHEK FCD 
 

 

110 2VX23BA111 SAHANA H SHIGGAON FCD 
 

13 3GN23BA004 ADARSH DEVATRAJ FCD 
 

 

111 2VX23BA112 SAHANA YALLAPPA KENCHARADDY FCD 
 

14 3GN23BA007 ARATI FCD 
 

 

112 2VX23BA113 SAIBAJ ABDULREHAMAN TALLUR FCD 
 

15 3GN23BA008 ARUN FCD 
 

 

113 2VX23BA114 SAMARTHA SUDHAKAR FCD 
 

16 3GN23BA009 ARUTI FCD 
 

 

114 2VX23BA116 SAMPATHKUMAR NARASIMHA POOJARY FCD 
 

17 3GN23BA010 ASHARANI FCD 
 

     

18 3GN23BA011 ASHARANI FCD 
 

 

115 2VX23BA117 SAMRAT CHANDAN NAIK FCD 
  

  

19 3GN23BA012 ASHWINI FCD 
 

 

116 2VX23BA118 SAMRUDHI S SUROJI FCD 
  

  

20 3GN23BA014 AUSTURI POOJA FCD 
 

 

117 2VX23BA120 SELVIN DSOUZA FCD 
  

  

21 3GN23BA015 BASAVAANAND FCD 
 

 

118 2VX23BA121 SHIVANI YALLAPPA REDEKAR FCD 
  

  

22 3GN23BA016 BHOOMIKA FCD 
 

 

119 2VX23BA122 SHIVARAJ DASAPPAGOL FCD 
  

  

23 3GN23BA017 BILGUNDHE NIKITHA FCD 
 

 

120 2VX23BA123 SHIVASHANKAR YARAGOPPA FCD 
  

  

24 3GN23BA019 DRISHTI ARALI FCD 
 

 

121 2VX23BA124 SHRADHA SUNIL SHINDE FC 
  

  

25 3GN23BA021 JYOTHI PRAKASH HUDGI FCD 
 

 

122 2VX23BA125 SHREEKRISHNA SHIVARAMA BHAT FCD 
  

  

26 3GN23BA022 KAUSHIKI FCD 
 

 

123 2VX23BA126 SHREYA BADIGER FCD 
  

  

27 3GN23BA023 KAVERI FCD 
 

 

124 2VX23BA127 SHREYA RAVINDRANATH CHOUGULE FCD 
  

  

28 3GN23BA025 MOHD ASHFAQ FCD 
 

 

125 2VX23BA128 SHRUTI ANIL SATAGOUDA FCD 
  

  

29 3GN23BA026 MONIKA BIRADAR FCD 
 

 

126 2VX23BA129 SHRUTI PRAKASH KAMBLE FCD 
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30 3GN23BA028 NIHAL KHASHEMPURE FCD 
 

25 3LA23BA017 EDRIC SAMSON FCD 
 

 

31 3GN23BA030 PAVAN FCD 
 

26 3LA23BA019 FARDEEN KHAN FCD 
 

 

32 3GN23BA031 POOJA FCD 
 

27 3LA23BA020 GANESHA FCD 
 

 

33 3GN23BA032 POORNIMA FCD 
 

28 3LA23BA021 GAYATRI FCD 
 

 

34 3GN23BA033 PRAYRETHA FCD 
 

29 3LA23BA022 K MYTHRI FCD 
 

 

35 3GN23BA034 PRIYANKA FCD 
 

30 3LA23BA023 KAVERI GUDIHALLI FCD 
 

 

36 3GN23BA035 PRIYANKA FCD 
 

31 3LA23BA024 KUNAL FCD 
 

 

37 3GN23BA036 RAHUL REDDY FCD 
 

32 3LA23BA027 MAZAR FCD 
 

 

38 3GN23BA038 ROHAN FCD 
 

33 3LA23BA028 MD WAKEEL AHMED FCD 
 

 

39 3GN23BA039 SACHIN FCD 
 

34 3LA23BA030 NEELESH FCD 
 

 

40 3GN23BA041 SAGAR FCD 
 

35 3LA23BA031 NITTESHWARI FCD 
 

 

41 3GN23BA042 SANTOSHI FCD 
 

36 3LA23BA033 PAVANKUMAR FCD 
 

 

42 3GN23BA043 SAPNA FCD 
 

37 3LA23BA034 PAVANKUMAR FCD 
 

 

43 3GN23BA044 SAVITA FCD 
 

38 3LA23BA035 PRADEEP FCD 
 

 

44 3GN23BA045 SERIKAR KARTHIK FCD 
 

39 3LA23BA036 PRASHANT FCD 
 

 

45 3GN23BA046 SHIVANI FCD 
 

40 3LA23BA037 PRASHANTH FCD 
 

 

46 3GN23BA047 SHIVAYOGI FCD 
 

41 3LA23BA040 PRERANA FCD 
 

 

47 3GN23BA048 SHRADDHARANI FCD 
 

42 3LA23BA047 SHAIKH ASAD FCD 
 

 

48 3GN23BA049 SNEHA FCD 
 

43 3LA23BA049 SHIBARANI FCD 
 

 

49 3GN23BA051 SUDHARANI FCD 
 

44 3LA23BA051 SHIVSHANKAR FCD 
 

 

50 3GN23BA052 SUMITA FCD 
 

45 3LA23BA052 SHRUTI FCD 
 

 

51 3GN23BA053 SUSHIL FCD 
 

46 3LA23BA053 SNEHA FCD 
 

 

52 3GN23BA054 SUSHMA FCD 
 

47 3LA23BA054 SONIA BOTHRA FCD 
 

 

53 3GN23BA055 SUVARNA FCD 
 

48 3LA23BA055 STEPHAN FCD 
 

 

54 3GN23BA056 USHARANI NELWADE FCD 
 

49 3LA23BA057 THUKARAM SHRUTHI FCD 
 

 

55 3GN23BA057 VAISHNAVI FCD 
 

50 3LA23BA058 VIJAYAKUMAR FCD 
 

 

56 3GN23BA058 VARSHA THAKUR FCD 
 

PROUDADEVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HOSPET 
 

 

57 3GN23BA059 VENKATESH AURADKAR FCD 
  

  

1 3PG20BA008 GEETHANJALI FC 
 

 

58 3GN23BA060 VISHWAJEETH FCD 
  

  

2 3PG20BA012 HANUMESH SC 
 

 

LINGARAJ APPA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BIDAR 
  

  

3 3PG22BA008 B REKHASHREE FCD 
 

 

1 3LA20BA034 SANDEEP KUMAR FC 
 

4 3PG22BA044 SHANKAR FCD 
 

 

2 3LA22BA003 ANAND FC 
 

5 3PG22BA059 VINAY KUMAR FCD 
 

 

3 3LA22BA007 ASHWINI FCD 
 

6 3PG23BA001 AESHA BEGUM SYED FCD 
 

 

4 3LA22BA009 BASAWANJALI FCD 
 

7 3PG23BA003 ATEEQ AHMAD FCD 
 

 

5 3LA22BA011 BHAVANI FCD 
 

8 3PG23BA004 B PALLAVI FCD 
 

 

6 3LA22BA013 DIKSHA FCD 
 

9 3PG23BA006 BANAGAR SUHAS FCD 
 

 

7 3LA22BA014 GANESH FCD 
 

10 3PG23BA007 CHAITRA FCD 
 

 

8 3LA22BA015 MADAPPA FCD 
 

11 3PG23BA008 CHANDANA B FCD 
 

 

9 3LA22BA019 MD SOHAIL FCD 
 

12 3PG23BA009 CHANDANAPRIYA E FCD 
 

 

10 3LA22BA027 PRAGNYASHEEL FCD 
 

13 3PG23BA010 D BEERAPPA FCD 
 

 

11 3LA22BA030 SACHINA FCD 
 

14 3PG23BA011 DEEPIKA N U FCD 
 

 

12 3LA22BA034 SHREENIDHI FCD 
 

15 3PG23BA013 DIKSHA T H M FCD 
 

 

13 3LA22BA036 SOHEL FCD 
 

16 3PG23BA015 J V VINOD KUMAR FCD 
 

 

14 3LA22BA037 SONIYA FC 
 

17 3PG23BA016 JOY PRIYA B FCD 
 

 

15 3LA22BA042 SWATI FCD 
 

18 3PG23BA017 K M GOUTHAMI FCD 
 

 

16 3LA22BA044 VAISHALI FCD 
 

19 3PG23BA018 L S HANUMANAIKA FCD 
 

 

17 3LA22BA047 VIJAYKUMAR FCD 
 

20 3PG23BA020 MADHAVI REDDY K S S FCD 
 

 

18 3LA22BA050 VISHAL FCD 
 

21 3PG23BA021 MALLIKA M S FCD 
 

 

19 3LA23BA006 AJAYKUMAR FCD 
 

22 3PG23BA022 MANGALA GOWRI S M FCD 
 

 

20 3LA23BA009 ANAND FCD 
 

23 3PG23BA023 MOHAMMED KHALANDAR ARSHAD FCD 
 

 

21 3LA23BA013 BHAGYASHREE FCD 
 

24 3PG23BA024 MOHAMMED UZAIR S FCD 
 

 

22 3LA23BA014 DILIP FCD 
 

25 3PG23BA025 MUBSIREEN ATTAR FCD 
 

 

23 3LA23BA015 DIVYA PATIL FCD 
 

26 3PG23BA027 NAHUR MEERAL FCD 
 

 

24 3LA23BA016 DNYANESHWAR FCD 
 

27 3PG23BA028 NEEDA ZAMA FCD 
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28 3PG23BA029 NELSON CALEB J P FCD 
 

30 3SL23BA034 R RAGAVENDRA YADAV FCD 
 

 

29 3PG23BA031 P SUMITHA FCD 
 

31 3SL23BA035 RAKESH REDDY G FCD 
 

 

30 3PG23BA034 RESHMA S K FCD 
 

32 3SL23BA038 SHAIK REHAN FCD 
 

 

31 3PG23BA035 ROSHAN ZAMEER AHMED K FCD 
 

33 3SL23BA039 SUMAIYA JABEEN FCD 
 

 

32 3PG23BA036 RUBY B FCD 
 

34 3SL23BA040 SUMMAIYA KHANAM FCD 
 

 

33 3PG23BA037 SANDHYA N FCD 
 

35 3SL23BA042 T SUNIL KUMAR FCD 
 

 

34 3PG23BA038 SANDYA V FCD 
 

36 3SL23BA043 TULSI B FCD 
 

 

35 3PG23BA041 SHARATH KUMARA G FCD 
 

37 3SL23BA045 VEENA N FCD 
 

 

36 3PG23BA042 SHENA JACOB FCD 
 

38 3SL23BA046 VENKATESH NAIK L R FCD 
 

 

37 3PG23BA044 SHREENIVASA G H FCD 
 

RAO BAHADUR Y.MAHABALESWARAPPA ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE, BELLARY. 

 

 

38 3PG23BA045 SHRIPRIYA PATIL FCD 
  

  

1 3VC22BA019 IKAL ADARSH FCD 
 

 

39 3PG23BA048 SUSHMITHA C FCD 
  

  

2 3VC22BA025 KARTHIK H FCD 
 

 

40 3PG23BA049 SWATHI B M FCD 
  

  

3 3VC22BA028 KEERTHI K FCD 
 

 

41 3PG23BA050 SYEDA AFREEN FARHEEN FCD 
  

  

4 3VC22BA049 SHRAVANI N FCD 
 

 

42 3PG23BA051 SYEDA TOOBA AHMEDI FCD 
  

  

5 3VC23BA001 A NAGADHANA LAKSHMI FCD 
 

 

43 3PG23BA052 TAWZIYA MUSKAN T A FCD 
  

  

6 3VC23BA004 AKSHAY G V FCD 
 

 

44 3PG23BA053 UMESH N FCD 
  

  

7 3VC23BA006 B PALLAVI FCD 
 

 

45 3PG23BA054 UPPUTURI SINDHU FCD 
  

  

8 3VC23BA007 BHAGYASHREE FCD 
 

 

46 3PG23BA055 V CHANDAN FCD 
  

  

9 3VC23BA008 BHAGYASREE A FCD 
 

 

47 3PG23BA056 V PAVITHRA FCD 
  

  

10 3VC23BA009 BHAVANIPRASANNA K FCD 
 

 

48 3PG23BA057 V PRIYANKA FCD 
  

  

11 3VC23BA010 BHEEMAPPA FCD 
 

 

49 3PG23BA058 VEERASHRAVANTHI FCD 
  

  

12 3VC23BA011 CHANDRA SHEKAR G FCD 
 

 

50 3PG23BA059 VYBHAVI FCD 
  

  

13 3VC23BA013 D M YESHASWINI FCD 
 

 

51 3PG23BA060 YANKAMMA FCD 
  

  

14 3VC23BA015 DONIPPULLA KEERTHY FCD 
 

 

S.L.N. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, RAICHUR 
  

  

15 3VC23BA016 G RUTHIKA FCD 
 

 

1 3SL21BA011 HEMAVATI SC 
  

  

16 3VC23BA017 G THUSHARA FCD 
 

 

2 3SL22BA017 MAILARI FCD 
  

  

17 3VC23BA019 HARSHALI N POKALE FCD 
 

 

3 3SL22BA026 SHIVAKUMAR PRASAD N FC 
  

  

18 3VC23BA020 JAYAMURTHY P FCD 
 

 

4 3SL22BA031 SYEDA UMMATULAIN FCD 
  

  

19 3VC23BA021 JITESH FCD 
 

 

5 3SL22BA033 VEERESH A FCD 
  

  

20 3VC23BA022 KARIBASAPPA BAVIMANI FCD 
 

 

6 3SL23BA001 A TARUN FCD 
  

  

21 3VC23BA023 KARTHIK T FCD 
 

 

7 3SL23BA002 AKASH FCD 
  

  

22 3VC23BA024 KORAVARA GANESHA FCD 
 

 

8 3SL23BA003 AKSHATHA FCD 
  

  

23 3VC23BA025 LAHARI FCD 
 

 

9 3SL23BA004 AKSHAY KUMAR NAYAK FCD 
  

  

24 3VC23BA027 LOKESHA T FCD 
 

 

10 3SL23BA008 CHENNAREDDY FCD 
  

  

25 3VC23BA029 MAHANTHESH V FCD 
 

 

11 3SL23BA009 DEEPIKA FCD 
  

  

26 3VC23BA031 MOHAMMED TAUHEED BABA G FCD 
 

 

12 3SL23BA010 FAZEEL ANSARI FCD 
  

  

27 3VC23BA033 MYAGALAMANI THOTESHA FCD 
 

 

13 3SL23BA011 G SHAILESH KUMAR FCD 
  

  

28 3VC23BA034 NAGARAJ HALLI FCD 
 

 

14 3SL23BA012 GRACY ANUSHA FCD 
  

  

29 3VC23BA037 NEELAVATHI R FCD 
 

 

15 3SL23BA013 GUDDETI KOUSHIK FCD 
  

  

30 3VC23BA038 NETRAVATI FCD 
 

 

16 3SL23BA014 HANEEFA TARANNUM FCD 
  

  

31 3VC23BA039 PAVITHRA B FCD 
 

 

17 3SL23BA016 KEERTHI G FCD 
  

  

32 3VC23BA040 POORNIMA K M FCD 
 

 

18 3SL23BA018 M D ROHEL FCD 
  

  

33 3VC23BA041 R N SREE VAISHNAVI FCD 
 

 

19 3SL23BA020 MAHESHWARI V FCD 
  

  

34 3VC23BA042 RAJA U M FCD 
 

 

20 3SL23BA021 MANJULA FCD 
  

  

35 3VC23BA043 RAMANJINEYA R FCD 
 

 

21 3SL23BA022 MANJUNATH T FCD 
  

  

36 3VC23BA045 RENUKA V FCD 
 

 

22 3SL23BA023 N SRINIVAS FCD 
  

  

37 3VC23BA047 SANTHOSH KUMAR K M FCD 
 

 

23 3SL23BA024 NABI FCD 
  

  

38 3VC23BA049 SHRAVANI P FCD 
 

 

24 3SL23BA025 NARMADA FCD 
  

  

39 3VC23BA051 SUMAYYA FCD 
 

 

25 3SL23BA027 NAVYA FCD 
  

  

40 3VC23BA052 SUPRITHA G FCD 
 

 

26 3SL23BA028 NIKHIL H FCD 
  

  

41 3VC23BA053 T H M SHIVAKUMARA FCD 
 

 

27 3SL23BA029 NIKHIL M FCD 
  

  

42 3VC23BA054 THAISEENBANU FCD 
 

 

28 3SL23BA030 PRABHAVATHI RAJENDRA KUMAR SHIVALE FCD 
  

  

43 3VC23BA055 TONDEHAL ARUN KUMAR FCD 
 

      

 

29 3SL23BA032 R P NARASIMHA FCD 
  

  

44 3VC23BA056 TRISHITA ARORA FCD 
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45 3VC23BA057 V DEVARAJA FCD 
 

29 3VY23BA028 BHAVANI FC 
 

 

46 3VC23BA059 VIJAY FCD 
 

30 3VY23BA030 DEEPALI S AIHOLLI FCD 
 

 

47 3VC23BA060 VIJAY KUMAR K FCD 
 

31 3VY23BA031 DEVENDRA FCD 
 

 

VEERAPPA NISTY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, SHORAPUR 
 

32 3VY23BA032 DEVIKA FCD 
 

  

33 3VY23BA033 DIVYA FCD 
 

 

1 3VN22BA001 A RONICKAM FCD 
  

  

34 3VY23BA034 DIVYASHREE FC 
 

 

2 3VN22BA026 PRAMOD FC 
  

  

35 3VY23BA035 GAUTAM JAEE FCD 
 

 

3 3VN22BA028 RAJA VISHNUVARDHAN NAYAK FCD 
  

  

36 3VY23BA036 GEETA FCD 
 

 

4 3VN22BA036 SHREYAS PATIL FCD 
  

  

37 3VY23BA038 INDUMATHI ANAND GAWLI FCD 
 

 

5 3VN23BA002 ASHISH FCD 
  

  

38 3VY23BA039 JYOTI FCD 
 

 

6 3VN23BA004 BASAVARAJ SHIVASHARANAPPAGOUDA 
TONASIHALLI 

FCD 
  

  

39 3VY23BA040 KANEEZ FATIMA FCD 
 

      

 

7 3VN23BA007 BHARATHREDDY FCD 
  

  

40 3VY23BA041 KARTIK SANTOSH RANGDAL FCD 
 

 

8 3VN23BA008 CHAITRA FCD 
  

  

41 3VY23BA042 KAVERI FCD 
 

 

9 3VN23BA009 GIRIJA FCD 
  

  

42 3VY23BA043 KAVERI FCD 
 

 

10 3VN23BA012 KARUNESHWARI FCD 
  

  

43 3VY23BA045 KEERTI FCD 
 

 

11 3VN23BA013 L M K HARISHCHANDRA FCD 
  

  

44 3VY23BA046 KEERTI FCD 
 

 

12 3VN23BA014 LAXMI FCD 
  

  

45 3VY23BA047 KIRAN FCD 
 

 

13 3VN23BA015 M DARSHAN FCD 
  

  

46 3VY23BA050 MANJULA FCD 
 

 

14 3VN23BA018 NARASU KUMAR FCD 
  

  

47 3VY23BA051 MD HANEEF FC 
 

 

15 3VN23BA020 NINGAPPA FCD 
  

  

48 3VY23BA052 MENIKA FCD 
 

 

16 3VN23BA022 PRABHU DEV HALAPPAGOL FCD 
  

  

49 3VY23BA053 MOHAMMADI BEGUM FCD 
 

 

17 3VN23BA023 PRAPULKUMAR JAYASHEEL GOWDRU FCD 
  

  

50 3VY23BA054 MOHAN FCD 
 

 

18 3VN23BA028 SHARANAMMA BASANAGOUDA FCD 
  

  

51 3VY23BA055 NAGAMMA FCD 
 

 

19 3VN23BA029 SHASHIKUMAR HOSAMANI FCD 
  

  

52 3VY23BA056 NAINA MANSA FCD 
 

 

20 3VN23BA033 VENKATESH FCD 
  

  

53 3VY23BA057 NEHA BEGUM FCD 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU GULBARGA 
  

  

54 3VY23BA058 NIKHIL SIDRAMAPPA KALSHETTY FCD 
 

 

1 3VY22BA025 BHARGAVI FC 
 

55 3VY23BA060 PARVATI FCD 
 

 

2 3VY22BA041 GURUPRASAD FC 
 

56 3VY23BA061 POOJA FCD 
 

 

3 3VY22BA057 MD FAYAZ FC 
 

57 3VY23BA062 PRABHAVATI FCD 
 

 

4 3VY22BA074 PRAMODAKUMAR FC 
 

58 3VY23BA063 PRASHANT FC 
 

 

5 3VY23BA001 ABHISHEK FCD 
 

59 3VY23BA064 PREETI BANDUKUMAR VANKUDRE FCD 
 

 

6 3VY23BA002 ABHISHEK B BADDOLI FC 
 

60 3VY23BA066 PRIYANKA FCD 
 

 

7 3VY23BA003 ABHISHEK PATIL FC 
 

61 3VY23BA067 PRIYANKA FCD 
 

 

8 3VY23BA005 ADARSH FCD 
 

62 3VY23BA068 PRIYANKA FCD 
 

 

9 3VY23BA006 ADITYA FCD 
 

63 3VY23BA069 RADHIKA FCD 
 

 

10 3VY23BA007 AISHWARYA FCD 
 

64 3VY23BA070 RAJESHWARI FCD 
 

 

11 3VY23BA008 AISHWARYA FCD 
 

65 3VY23BA071 RAMU FCD 
 

 

12 3VY23BA010 AISHWARYA SAJJAN FCD 
 

66 3VY23BA072 RANOJI FCD 
 

 

13 3VY23BA011 AKASH FCD 
 

67 3VY23BA073 RENUKA FCD 
 

 

14 3VY23BA012 AKASH FCD 
 

68 3VY23BA074 RIYA CHATTERJEE FCD 
 

 

15 3VY23BA013 AKASH MATHAD FCD 
 

69 3VY23BA075 ROHINI FCD 
 

 

16 3VY23BA014 AKASHREDDY FC 
 

70 3VY23BA077 ROHIT FCD 
 

 

17 3VY23BA016 AMAR FCD 
 

71 3VY23BA078 ROHIT KUMAR S K FC 
 

 

18 3VY23BA017 AMBIKA FCD 
 

72 3VY23BA079 ROSHAN FCD 
 

 

19 3VY23BA018 AMBIKA FCD 
 

73 3VY23BA080 S DEVARAJ FC 
 

 

20 3VY23BA019 ANAY PATIL FCD 
 

74 3VY23BA082 SAGAR FCD 
 

 

21 3VY23BA020 ANURAG FCD 
 

75 3VY23BA083 SAIPRAKASH FCD 
 

 

22 3VY23BA021 ARCHANA FCD 
 

76 3VY23BA085 SAMREEN SULTANA FCD 
 

 

23 3VY23BA022 ARSHIYA BEGUM FCD 
 

77 3VY23BA086 SANA BEGUM FCD 
 

 

24 3VY23BA023 ASMITA FCD 
 

78 3VY23BA087 SANGAMESH POLICE PATIL FCD 
 

 

25 3VY23BA024 BHAGYA A PATIL FCD 
 

79 3VY23BA088 SATYAMANGALA PATIL FCD 
 

 

26 3VY23BA025 BHAGYASHREE FC 
 

80 3VY23BA089 SAVITA FCD 
 

 

27 3VY23BA026 BHAGYASHREE FCD 
 

81 3VY23BA090 SHARANU FCD 
 

 

28 3VY23BA027 BHAGYASHRI FCD 
 

82 3VY23BA091 SHASHANK FCD 
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83 3VY23BA092 SHASHIKANTA FC 
 

23 4AI23BA023 KAVANA V R FCD 
 

 

84 3VY23BA093 SHEETAL D TANDLE FCD 
 

24 4AI23BA024 KAVYA G D FCD 
 

 

85 3VY23BA094 SHEK MEHEBOOB FCD 
 

25 4AI23BA025 LEKHANA H G FCD 
 

 

86 3VY23BA095 SHIREEN BEGUM FCD 
 

26 4AI23BA026 MANU H V FCD 
 

 

87 3VY23BA096 SHIVALEELA FCD 
 

27 4AI23BA027 MEGHANA D R FCD 
 

 

88 3VY23BA097 SHIVANAND FCD 
 

28 4AI23BA028 MEGHANA VIJAYASHANKAR FCD 
 

 

89 3VY23BA098 SHIVARAJ FCD 
 

29 4AI23BA029 MENAKA P S FCD 
 

 

90 3VY23BA099 SHIVASHANKAR FCD 
 

30 4AI23BA030 MOHAMMED SUHAIL M FCD 
 

 

91 3VY23BA100 SHRAVANA JOSHI FCD 
 

31 4AI23BA031 N R THANUSHREE FCD 
 

 

92 3VY23BA102 SHRINIVAS FCD 
 

32 4AI23BA032 NANDAN G U FCD 
 

 

93 3VY23BA103 SHRUTI SRIPAD RAGHOJI FCD 
 

33 4AI23BA033 NAYANA H M FCD 
 

 

94 3VY23BA104 SIDDALING DADOOTI FCD 
 

34 4AI23BA034 PRAKRUTHI K R FCD 
 

 

95 3VY23BA105 SNEHA FCD 
 

35 4AI23BA035 PRAMODA H B FCD 
 

 

96 3VY23BA106 SNEHA FCD 
 

36 4AI23BA038 PRATHIKSHA C U FCD 
 

 

97 3VY23BA108 SONY FCD 
 

37 4AI23BA039 PREETHI M FCD 
 

 

98 3VY23BA109 SOUMYA FCD 
 

38 4AI23BA040 PUNITH A K FCD 
 

 

99 3VY23BA110 SOUNDARYA S PANAGAON FCD 
 

39 4AI23BA041 PUSHYA M D FCD 
 

 

100 3VY23BA111 SRIPAD KULKARNI FC 
 

40 4AI23BA042 REKHA B FCD 
 

 

101 3VY23BA113 SUMAN FCD 
 

41 4AI23BA043 ROHAN MIRANDA FCD 
 

 

102 3VY23BA114 SUNIL FC 
 

42 4AI23BA044 SACHIN K C FCD 
 

 

103 3VY23BA115 SUPRIT FC 
 

43 4AI23BA045 SANIYA MEHBOOB FCD 
 

 

104 3VY23BA116 SWATI FCD 
 

44 4AI23BA046 SANJAY K FCD 
 

 

105 3VY23BA117 SYED KHALEEL AHMED FCD 
 

45 4AI23BA047 SANNIDHI H E FCD 
 

 

106 3VY23BA118 VAIBHAV FCD 
 

46 4AI23BA048 SATHVIKA M S FCD 
 

 

107 3VY23BA119 VAISHALI THAKUR FCD 
 

47 4AI23BA049 SHAHZAD ARMAN KHAN FCD 
 

 

108 3VY23BA120 VEERESH FCD 
 

48 4AI23BA051 SINCHANA S S FCD 
 

 

109 3VY23BA121 VENKATESH FCD 
 

49 4AI23BA052 SIRI H K FC 
 

 

110 3VY23BA122 VINIT KUMAR FCD 
 

50 4AI23BA053 THEJASWINI D V FCD 
 

 

111 3VY23BA123 VIPUL T BASUTKAR FCD 
 

51 4AI23BA054 VAISHNAV K FCD 
 

 

112 3VY23BA124 VIVEKANAND S BILGUNDI FC 
 

52 4AI23BA055 VARSHITHA B H FCD 
 

 

113 3VY23BA125 YASHVANT FCD 
 

53 4AI23BA056 YASHASVI K M FCD 
 

 

ADICHUNCHANAGIRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
CHICKMAGALUR 

 

54 4AI23BA057 YASHAVANTHA S A FCD 
 

  

55 4AI23BA058 YASHWANTH H Y FCD 
 

 

1 4AI23BA001 AJITHKUMAR B S FCD 
  

  

56 4AI23BA059 YASHWANTH KALMANE S N FCD 
 

 

2 4AI23BA002 ANURAG KJ FCD 
  

  

57 4AI23BA060 ZAVERIYA ANJUM FCD 
 

 

3 4AI23BA003 APOORVA DEEPAK LAKKANAGOUDAR FCD 
  

  

ALVA 'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, 
MOODBIDRI 

 

 

4 4AI23BA004 ASHOKA P FCD 
  

 

5 4AI23BA005 ASHRITH H B FCD 
 

1 4AL22BA021 DEEPTHI KUMARI FCD 
 

 

6 4AI23BA006 AWAIZ HUSSAIN FCD 
 

2 4AL22BA026 FIZA S SHAIKH FCD 
 

 

7 4AI23BA007 BHUVIKA B R FCD 
 

3 4AL22BA046 NAVANEETH GORE FCD 
 

 

8 4AI23BA008 CHARAN T S FCD 
 

4 4AL22BA063 PRASHANTHA G FC 
 

 

9 4AI23BA009 DEEKSHITH KUMAR C S FCD 
 

5 4AL22BA093 SHRAMYA FCD 
 

 

10 4AI23BA010 DIVYA V B FCD 
 

6 4AL22BA100 SHREYAS H DEVADIGA FCD 
 

 

11 4AI23BA011 GANESH DESHINGE FCD 
 

7 4AL22BA117 VINEETH V DEVADIGA FCD 
 

 

12 4AI23BA012 GANESHA N FC 
 

8 4AL23BA002 ABDUL RAHEEM FCD 
 

 

13 4AI23BA013 GEETHANJALI C V FCD 
 

9 4AL23BA003 ABHISHEK SUNIL MAGDUM FCD 
 

 

14 4AI23BA014 GIRISH B C FCD 
 

10 4AL23BA004 ADARSH FCD 
 

 

15 4AI23BA015 GOWTHAMI V M FCD 
 

11 4AL23BA005 ADARSH A KULAL FCD 
 

 

16 4AI23BA016 HARSHA H S FCD 
 

12 4AL23BA006 AJITHA FCD 
 

 

17 4AI23BA017 HARSHITHA B B FCD 
 

13 4AL23BA007 AKASH S PRABHU FCD 
 

 

18 4AI23BA018 HARSHITHA K M FCD 
 

14 4AL23BA008 AKSHATA BHUMAR FCD 
 

 

19 4AI23BA019 HUDA ANJUM FCD 
 

15 4AL23BA009 AKSHATHA FCD 
 

 

20 4AI23BA020 JAHNAVI N FCD 
 

16 4AL23BA010 AKSHAY FCD 
 

 

21 4AI23BA021 JEEVAN B S FCD 
 

17 4AL23BA011 AKSHAY P ACHARYA FCD 
 

 

22 4AI23BA022 KALLESH K L FCD 
 

18 4AL23BA012 AMISHA LOBO FCD 
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19 4AL23BA013 AMRUTHA FCD 
 

73 4AL23BA069 KRITHIKA N V FCD 
 

 

20 4AL23BA014 ANANYA A KOTEGAR FCD 
 

74 4AL23BA070 KRUTHIKA T Y FCD 
 

 

21 4AL23BA015 ANANYA S SHETTY FCD 
 

75 4AL23BA072 MAHAMMAD FAROOQ FCD 
 

 

22 4AL23BA016 ANANYA SARASWATHI FCD 
 

76 4AL23BA073 MANDARA FCD 
 

 

23 4AL23BA017 ANKITH KUMAR B FCD 
 

77 4AL23BA074 MANJUNATHA J FCD 
 

 

24 4AL23BA018 ANUJNA M FCD 
 

78 4AL23BA075 MANOHARA T GOWDA FCD 
 

 

25 4AL23BA019 ANUPA HEGDE FCD 
 

79 4AL23BA076 MERVIN J KENNEDY FCD 
 

 

26 4AL23BA020 ANUSHA FCD 
 

80 4AL23BA077 MONISHA FCD 
 

 

27 4AL23BA021 ANUSHREE FCD 
 

81 4AL23BA078 NAGAVENI N FCD 
 

 

28 4AL23BA022 ARADYA JAIN A FCD 
 

82 4AL23BA079 NAMITHA BHAT FCD 
 

 

29 4AL23BA023 ARAHANTH BALLAL FCD 
 

83 4AL23BA080 NAMITHA MARIA A FCD 
 

 

30 4AL23BA024 ARJUN S V FCD 
 

84 4AL23BA081 NAMRATA ACHARYA FCD 
 

 

31 4AL23BA025 ASHWIN M NAIR FCD 
 

85 4AL23BA082 NAMRUTH FCD 
 

 

32 4AL23BA026 ASHWITHA ALVA A FCD 
 

86 4AL23BA083 NATARAJ J FCD 
 

 

33 4AL23BA027 AVANTHIKA K FCD 
 

87 4AL23BA084 NAVYA V ANCHAN FCD 
 

 

34 4AL23BA028 BABITHA GOVEAS FCD 
 

88 4AL23BA085 NIKITHA D FCD 
 

 

35 4AL23BA029 BHOOMIKA PATIL FCD 
 

89 4AL23BA086 NISHANTH S SAPALIGA FCD 
 

 

36 4AL23BA030 BHRAMARI S J FCD 
 

90 4AL23BA087 NISHMITHA SHETTY FCD 
 

 

37 4AL23BA031 BHUVANA KUMAR S BIRADAR FCD 
 

91 4AL23BA088 NITISH PARASHURAM DODAWAD FCD 
 

 

38 4AL23BA032 CHANNVEER FC 
 

92 4AL23BA090 P N THEJAS FCD 
 

 

39 4AL23BA033 CHARAN PATEL H M FCD 
 

93 4AL23BA091 PAVANEETH KUMAR FCD 
 

 

40 4AL23BA034 CHIRAG SHETTY FCD 
 

94 4AL23BA092 POOJA FCD 
 

 

41 4AL23BA036 DAVID LAWRENCE R FCD 
 

95 4AL23BA093 POOJARY DEEKSHITA AITHAPPA FCD 
 

 

42 4AL23BA037 DEEPAK P NAYAK FCD 
 

96 4AL23BA094 POOJARY MANISHA HARISCHANDRA FCD 
 

 

43 4AL23BA038 DHANUSH K S FCD 
 

97 4AL23BA095 PRAHITH P SHETTY FC 
 

 

44 4AL23BA039 DHANUSHA HEGDE FCD 
 

98 4AL23BA096 PRAJWAL FCD 
 

 

45 4AL23BA040 DHANYA POOJARY FCD 
 

99 4AL23BA097 PRAKHYATH M SUVARNA FCD 
 

 

46 4AL23BA041 DHANYAPATIL BC FCD 
 

100 4AL23BA098 PRANAY SHETTY FCD 
 

 

47 4AL23BA042 DHEERAJ FCD 
 

101 4AL23BA099 PRATHVI P FCD 
 

 

48 4AL23BA043 DINESH VITTAL NAYAK FCD 
 

102 4AL23BA100 PRATHYAKSHA FCD 
 

 

49 4AL23BA045 GOWTHAMI FCD 
 

103 4AL23BA101 PREETHAM FCD 
 

 

50 4AL23BA046 GURUPRASAD M FCD 
 

104 4AL23BA102 PREETHI H P FCD 
 

 

51 4AL23BA047 H G SHAMPRASAD FCD 
 

105 4AL23BA103 PREKSHA B SHETTY FCD 
 

 

52 4AL23BA048 H NAVYA FCD 
 

106 4AL23BA104 PRIYANKA P FCD 
 

 

53 4AL23BA049 HARSHITH KUMAR FCD 
 

107 4AL23BA105 PUNITH KUMAR U FCD 
 

 

54 4AL23BA050 HEGDE PRITHI HARISHCHANDRA FCD 
 

108 4AL23BA106 PUNYA K FCD 
 

 

55 4AL23BA051 HEMAVATHI A M FCD 
 

109 4AL23BA107 RADHIKA M FCD 
 

 

56 4AL23BA052 HITHESH S ACHARYA FCD 
 

110 4AL23BA108 RAKSHITH V SHETTY FCD 
 

 

57 4AL23BA053 JAYALAXMI FCD 
 

111 4AL23BA109 RAKSHITHA K S FCD 
 

 

58 4AL23BA054 JITHESH R D FCD 
 

112 4AL23BA110 RAMYA FCD 
 

 

59 4AL23BA055 JOSITH P SHETTY FCD 
 

113 4AL23BA111 RANJITHA FCD 
 

 

60 4AL23BA056 K R VIVEK FCD 
 

114 4AL23BA112 RASHMI PRIYA N FCD 
 

 

61 4AL23BA057 K SHREYA FCD 
 

115 4AL23BA113 RASHMI R SHETTY FCD 
 

 

62 4AL23BA058 K SWATHI SHENOY FCD 
 

116 4AL23BA115 RATHAN KUMAR FCD 
 

 

63 4AL23BA059 KARTHIK FCD 
 

117 4AL23BA116 RESHMA FCD 
 

 

64 4AL23BA060 KARTHIK S FCD 
 

118 4AL23BA117 REVAN PINTO FCD 
 

 

65 4AL23BA061 KARTIK SUNDAR SALIAN FCD 
 

119 4AL23BA118 ROHITH FCD 
 

 

66 4AL23BA062 KARUNYA FCD 
 

120 4AL23BA119 RUTHU B K FCD 
 

 

67 4AL23BA063 KAVYA FCD 
 

121 4AL23BA120 SANJANA GOVARDHAN FC 
 

 

68 4AL23BA064 KEDHAR KAMATH FCD 
 

122 4AL23BA121 SANJU M FCD 
 

 

69 4AL23BA065 KEERTHAN FCD 
 

123 4AL23BA122 SANJUKTHA SHETTY FCD 
 

 

70 4AL23BA066 KEERTHI FCD 
 

124 4AL23BA124 SANKIRAN H S FCD 
 

 

71 4AL23BA067 KOTIAN LIKHITH SACHINDRA FCD 
 

125 4AL23BA125 SATHWIK K JAIN FCD 
 

 

72 4AL23BA068 KOUSHAL RAO T J FCD 
 

126 4AL23BA126 SHANTANU B POOJARY FCD 
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127 4AL23BA127 SHARANYA H V FCD 
 

3 4BD22BA059 MOHAMMAD KABEER B K FC 
 

 

128 4AL23BA128 SHARMILA FCD 
 

4 4BD22BA079 POOJA V PATTED FCD 
 

 

129 4AL23BA129 SHEEKA FCD 
 

5 4BD22BA107 SUCHITHRA G S FCD 
 

 

130 4AL23BA131 SHETTY RASHMI JAYRAM FCD 
 

6 4BD22BA117 VINAYKUMAR R KALLIHAL FCD 
 

 

131 4AL23BA132 SHETTY SUNIL DIWAKAR FCD 
 

7 4BD23BA001 AIMAN N A FCD 
 

 

132 4AL23BA133 SHRAJAN B KANCHAN FCD 
 

8 4BD23BA002 AKASH KM FCD 
 

 

133 4AL23BA134 SHRAVAN FCD 
 

9 4BD23BA003 AKASH R MALAKAI FCD 
 

 

134 4AL23BA135 SHRAVYA FCD 
 

10 4BD23BA004 AKSHATHA SR FCD 
 

 

135 4AL23BA136 SHRAVYA FCD 
 

11 4BD23BA005 ANJANA SIDDAPUR FCD 
 

 

136 4AL23BA137 SHRAVYA N FCD 
 

12 4BD23BA006 ANKUSHVALI OLEKAR FCD 
 

 

137 4AL23BA138 SHRESHTA P J FCD 
 

13 4BD23BA007 ANUPAMA G C FCD 
 

 

138 4AL23BA139 SHREYA FCD 
 

14 4BD23BA009 APOORVA DADDI FCD 
 

 

139 4AL23BA140 SHREYAS FCD 
 

15 4BD23BA010 APOORVA N FCD 
 

 

140 4AL23BA141 SHRIKANTTA RAO FCD 
 

16 4BD23BA011 B P NAGAVENI FCD 
 

 

141 4AL23BA142 SHRIRAKSHA FCD 
 

17 4BD23BA012 BASAVARAJ ANNAPPA CHOUGALA FCD 
 

 

142 4AL23BA143 SHRIVATSA GANGADHAR HEGDE FCD 
 

18 4BD23BA013 BHARGAVI MA FCD 
 

 

143 4AL23BA144 SHUBHASHREE FCD 
 

19 4BD23BA014 BHOOMIKA P M FCD 
 

 

144 4AL23BA145 SHWETHA FCD 
 

20 4BD23BA015 BIBI SANIYA FCD 
 

 

145 4AL23BA146 SHWETHA SHENOY FCD 
 

21 4BD23BA016 BINDU SREE J C FCD 
 

 

146 4AL23BA147 SINDHU RAGHUPATI BHAT FCD 
 

22 4BD23BA017 BRUNGESH HAMUMANTH KAMBLE FCD 
 

 

147 4AL23BA148 SOWJANYA FCD 
 

23 4BD23BA018 CHANDANA K N FCD 
 

 

148 4AL23BA149 SRASHTI K FCD 
 

24 4BD23BA019 CHETAN M K FCD 
 

 

149 4AL23BA150 SRINIDHI FCD 
 

25 4BD23BA021 DEEPA BASAPPA GADAD FCD 
 

 

150 4AL23BA151 SUBHASH CP FCD 
 

26 4BD23BA022 DEEPA D FCD 
 

 

151 4AL23BA152 SUJAN M P FCD 
 

27 4BD23BA023 DEEPIKA B V FCD 
 

 

152 4AL23BA153 SUJAN S GAMSKAR FCD 
 

28 4BD23BA024 DIVYA A JAIN FCD 
 

 

153 4AL23BA154 SUJAN SHETTY FCD 
 

29 4BD23BA025 DIVYA BO FCD 
 

 

154 4AL23BA155 SURAJ FCD 
 

30 4BD23BA026 DIVYA KUMARI FCD 
 

 

155 4AL23BA156 SURAKSHA FCD 
 

31 4BD23BA027 GANESH D FCD 
 

 

156 4AL23BA157 SURAKSHA DEVADIGA FCD 
 

32 4BD23BA028 GIRISHA K M FCD 
 

 

157 4AL23BA158 SURAKSHA S RAI FCD 
 

33 4BD23BA029 GORAVARA MARUTHI FCD 
 

 

158 4AL23BA159 SUSHAN S SHETTY FCD 
 

34 4BD23BA030 GURUKIRAN B R FCD 
 

 

159 4AL23BA160 SUVARNA ADITI FCD 
 

35 4BD23BA031 GURUKIRAN K UTTANGI FCD 
 

 

160 4AL23BA161 SWAPNA S KULAL FCD 
 

36 4BD23BA032 INDIRA BHUTE FCD 
 

 

161 4AL23BA162 SWATHI S FCD 
 

37 4BD23BA033 ISMAIL ZABIULLA FC 
 

 

162 4AL23BA163 THANVI C SUVARNA FCD 
 

38 4BD23BA034 JAYASHREE C FCD 
 

 

163 4AL23BA164 TILAK FCD 
 

39 4BD23BA035 JAYASHREE S FCD 
 

 

164 4AL23BA165 U K DEEKSHIT FCD 
 

40 4BD23BA036 JOHNSON M FCD 
 

 

165 4AL23BA166 VAISHNAVI FCD 
 

41 4BD23BA037 JV VINYAS FCD 
 

 

166 4AL23BA167 VAISHNAVI B SHETTY FCD 
 

42 4BD23BA038 K DAYANANDA FCD 
 

 

167 4AL23BA168 VAISHNAVI V SALIYAN FCD 
 

43 4BD23BA039 KAVANA G R FCD 
 

 

168 4AL23BA169 VARSHA FCD 
 

44 4BD23BA040 KAVANA V FCD 
 

 

169 4AL23BA170 VIDHISHA FCD 
 

45 4BD23BA041 KAVYA M FCD 
 

 

170 4AL23BA171 VIGHNESH FCD 
 

46 4BD23BA042 LAKSHMI S FCD 
 

 

171 4AL23BA173 VINAYAK HANAMANTHRAO KULKARNI FCD 
 

47 4BD23BA043 LATHA SIDDALINGAPPA PURADAL FCD 
 

 

172 4AL23BA174 VINITHA NAYAK FCD 
 

48 4BD23BA044 LAVANYA CHANDRAKANT RANGANNAVAR FCD 
 

 

173 4AL23BA175 VIRAJ V ACHARYA FCD 
     

  

49 4BD23BA045 LINGESH S FCD 
 

 

174 4AL23BA176 VISHWANATHA FCD 
  

  

50 4BD23BA046 MADAN KUMAR M FCD 
 

 

175 4AL23BA177 YAKSHITH G SHETTY FCD 
  

  

51 4BD23BA047 MADHU PAWAR FCD 
 

 

176 4AL23BA179 YASHASWINI BR FCD 
  

  

52 4BD23BA048 MAHAMMED JUNED FCD 
 

 

177 4AL23BA180 YASHWIN FCD 
  

  

53 4BD23BA049 MALLIKARJUNA G S FCD 
 

 

BAPUJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 
DAVANGERE 

  

  

54 4BD23BA051 MANJUNATHA K T FCD 
 

  

55 4BD23BA052 MANOJ KUMAR K FCD 
 

 

1 4BD22BA012 ANJALI H P FCD 
  

  

56 4BD23BA053 MANOJ T H FCD 
 

 

2 4BD22BA033 DARSHAN M FCD 
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57 4BD23BA054 MANOJKUMAR BG FCD 
 

111 4BD23BA110 TEJAS C S FCD 
 

 

58 4BD23BA055 MANUSHREE S R FCD 
 

112 4BD23BA111 TRISHA K R FCD 
 

 

59 4BD23BA056 MITHILA NAGARAJ PAWASKAR FCD 
 

113 4BD23BA112 VAISHNAVI M FCD 
 

 

60 4BD23BA057 MOHAMMADTAYEEB K MULLA FCD 
 

114 4BD23BA113 VARSHA MJ FCD 
 

 

61 4BD23BA058 MOHAMMED NIHAL FCD 
 

115 4BD23BA115 VEERENDRA M M FCD 
 

 

62 4BD23BA059 MOHAMMED ZAMEER FC 
 

116 4BD23BA116 VINAY G V FCD 
 

 

63 4BD23BA060 MURALIDHAR B FCD 
 

117 4BD23BA117 VINAYAGOUDA SANTAGOUDA PATIL FCD 
 

 

64 4BD23BA061 NANDITHA G B FCD 
 

118 4BD23BA118 VINUTHA CK FCD 
 

 

65 4BD23BA062 NAVEEN R KONDOJI FCD 
 

119 4BD23BA119 VIVEKA R FCD 
 

 

66 4BD23BA063 NAVEEN T FCD 
 

120 4BD23BA120 YASHWANTH K FCD 
 

 

67 4BD23BA064 NAYANA VAGEESH MATHAD FCD 
 

G.M. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DAVANGERE 
 

 

68 4BD23BA065 NIKITA SATISH KUREKAR FCD 
  

  

1 4GM20BA046 SACHIN UDASI SC 
 

 

69 4BD23BA066 NITHYA G FCD 
  

  

2 4GM22BA030 MEGHARAJ P FCD 
 

 

70 4BD23BA067 P S ASHWINI FCD 
  

  

3 4GM23BA001 ABHISHEK BASANAGOUDA PATIL FCD 
 

 

71 4BD23BA068 PALLAVI P B FCD 
  

  

4 4GM23BA002 ABHISHEK M C FCD 
 

 

72 4BD23BA069 POOJA K R FCD 
  

  

5 4GM23BA003 ABHISHEKA S R FCD 
 

 

73 4BD23BA070 PRAJWAL MANJUNATH SHET FCD 
  

  

6 4GM23BA004 ABUSALEEM B I FCD 
 

 

74 4BD23BA071 PRAMOD SUDHIRAPPA HIREKERUR FCD 
  

  

7 4GM23BA005 AFRA NAMEEN S A FCD 
 

 

75 4BD23BA073 PRATIBHA BETTAPPA HOTTIGOUDRA FCD 
  

  

8 4GM23BA006 AJITH L R FCD 
 

 

76 4BD23BA074 PRATIKSHA CHIVATI FCD 
  

  

9 4GM23BA007 AMITH M L FCD 
 

 

77 4BD23BA075 PREETI FCD 
  

  

10 4GM23BA008 ANJALI R FCD 
 

 

78 4BD23BA076 PRETHI V P FCD 
  

  

11 4GM23BA009 BHOOMIKA P G FCD 
 

 

79 4BD23BA077 RACHANA M R FCD 
  

  

12 4GM23BA010 DARSHAN G P FCD 
 

 

80 4BD23BA078 RAHUL C FCD 
  

  

13 4GM23BA011 DINESH S FCD 
 

 

81 4BD23BA079 RAKESH T M FCD 
  

  

14 4GM23BA012 G M CHAITHRA FCD 
 

 

82 4BD23BA080 RASHMI K M FCD 
  

  

15 4GM23BA013 GHANAVI KC FCD 
 

 

83 4BD23BA081 ROHIT T R FCD 
  

  

16 4GM23BA015 GURUBASAVARAJA H K FCD 
 

 

84 4BD23BA082 ROHITH M FCD 
  

  

17 4GM23BA016 HAJARATH BILAL ABDULREHAMAN PYATI FCD 
 

 

85 4BD23BA083 ROJA K A FCD 
  

      

  

18 4GM23BA017 HARSHITA PARAMESHAPPA 
BENAKANAKONDA FCD 

 

 

86 4BD23BA084 SACHIN UTTANGI FCD 
  

      

  

19 4GM23BA018 HARSHITHA V FCD 
 

 

87 4BD23BA085 SAHANA KC FCD 
  

  

20 4GM23BA019 HULIGESHA S R FCD 
 

 

88 4BD23BA086 SAIYADFIJAL M MAKANDAR FCD 
  

  

21 4GM23BA020 JEEVITHA D FCD 
 

 

89 4BD23BA087 SANGEETHA HANUMANTHAPPA BANAKAR FC 
  

  

22 4GM23BA021 KARTHIK M TAVARAGONDI FCD 
 

      

 

90 4BD23BA088 SANIYA FCD 
  

  

23 4GM23BA022 KAVYA B V FCD 
 

 

91 4BD23BA089 SARASWATHI N FCD 
  

  

24 4GM23BA023 KAVYA S FCD 
 

 

92 4BD23BA090 SAYYAD SANIYA YUSUFF FCD 
  

  

25 4GM23BA024 KAVYA V HIREMATH FCD 
 

 

93 4BD23BA091 SHAHISTHA G FCD 
  

  

26 4GM23BA025 KAVYASHREE B N FCD 
 

 

94 4BD23BA092 SHANTHI K FCD 
  

  

27 4GM23BA026 KIRAN B FCD 
 

 

95 4BD23BA093 SHARADA SHANKARAPPA UNAKAL FCD 
  

  

28 4GM23BA028 M C MANI FCD 
 

 

96 4BD23BA094 SHILPA SP FCD 
  

  

29 4GM23BA029 MALATHESH S G FCD 
 

 

97 4BD23BA096 SHRAVANA KH FCD 
  

  

30 4GM23BA030 MALLIKARJUN M N M FCD 
 

 

98 4BD23BA097 SHREEMA B R FCD 
  

  

31 4GM23BA031 MANOJ G S FCD 
 

 

99 4BD23BA098 SHRI VYSHNAVI S V FCD 
  

  

32 4GM23BA032 MANOJ KUMAR S U FCD 
 

 

100 4BD23BA099 SHWETA BASAVARAJ OVIKOPPA FCD 
  

  

33 4GM23BA033 MANOJ MENASINA KAI FCD 
 

 

101 4BD23BA100 SINDHU P FCD 
  

  

34 4GM23BA034 MEGHARAJ S FCD 
 

 

102 4BD23BA101 SIRISHA FCD 
  

  

35 4GM23BA035 NAGARAJA K N FCD 
 

 

103 4BD23BA102 SPOORTHI A MAILAR FCD 
  

  

36 4GM23BA037 PALLAVI A M FCD 
 

 

104 4BD23BA103 SREE LEKHA B S FCD 
  

  

37 4GM23BA038 PARVATHI ASHOK SHET FCD 
 

 

105 4BD23BA104 SRILAKSHMI P CHAWAN FCD 
  

  

38 4GM23BA039 PARVATI ISHWARGOUDRA PATIL FCD 
 

 

106 4BD23BA105 SUNIL S KATTEGOUDRA FCD 
  

  

39 4GM23BA040 PAVAN R FCD 
 

 

107 4BD23BA106 SUPRITHA K R FCD 
  

  

40 4GM23BA043 RAJATH B R FCD 
 

 

108 4BD23BA107 SUPRIYA C FCD 
  

  

41 4GM23BA044 RAKESH K FCD 
 

 

109 4BD23BA108 SUSHMITHA K R FCD 
  

  

42 4GM23BA045 RAKSHITHA M FCD 
 

 

110 4BD23BA109 TANUSHREE B V FCD 
  

  

43 4GM23BA046 RAMYA J FCD 
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44 4GM23BA047 RASHMI B V FCD 
 

42 4GW23BA038 JYOTHISHREE S FCD 
 

 

45 4GM23BA048 RUCHITHA G L FCD 
 

43 4GW23BA039 K N CHAITHRA FCD 
 

 

46 4GM23BA050 SHASHANK A B FCD 
 

44 4GW23BA040 KAVANA K FCD 
 

 

47 4GM23BA051 SHIVARAJU R FCD 
 

45 4GW23BA041 KAVYASHREE M D FCD 
 

 

48 4GM23BA053 SHREYAS N D FCD 
 

46 4GW23BA042 KEERTHANA C S FCD 
 

 

49 4GM23BA054 SINDHU E M FCD 
 

47 4GW23BA043 KEERTHANA S FCD 
 

 

50 4GM23BA055 SOUNDARYA D FCD 
 

48 4GW23BA044 KEERTHI SINGH M FCD 
 

 

51 4GM23BA056 SRUJAN C GOWDA FCD 
 

49 4GW23BA045 KRUTHI ARADHYA N R FCD 
 

 

52 4GM23BA057 TARUN S FCD 
 

50 4GW23BA046 KUBRA REHAMANI FCD 
 

 

53 4GM23BA058 VANI M FCD 
 

51 4GW23BA048 LAVANYA S FCD 
 

 

54 4GM23BA059 YASHWANT P S FCD 
 

52 4GW23BA049 LIKITHA G FCD 
 

 

55 4GM23BA060 ZAIBA NAZ A B FCD 
 

53 4GW23BA050 MAITHRI S M FCD 
 

 

G S S S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY FOR 
WOMEN,MYSORE 

 

54 4GW23BA051 MANASA K R FCD 
 

  

55 4GW23BA052 MANJUSHREE B B FCD 
 

 

1 4GW20BA006 ANU D R SC 
  

  

56 4GW23BA053 MEGHA G FCD 
 

 

2 4GW21BA088 SANDHYA FC 
  

  

57 4GW23BA054 MEGHANA S FCD 
 

 

3 4GW21BA119 BHOOMIKA PRABHU M A SC 
  

  

58 4GW23BA055 MEGHANA S FCD 
 

 

4 4GW22BA077 RAKSHITHA L FC 
  

  

59 4GW23BA056 MOKSHA S P FCD 
 

 

5 4GW22BA106 TEJA R FCD 
  

  

60 4GW23BA057 MONIKA K FCD 
 

 

6 4GW23BA001 ACCAMMA M U FCD 
  

  

61 4GW23BA058 MUSKAAN ZOHA FCD 
 

 

7 4GW23BA002 AISHWARYA B S FCD 
  

  

62 4GW23BA059 N SHREEPRIYA FCD 
 

 

8 4GW23BA003 AISHWARYA DARSHANA C FCD 
  

  

63 4GW23BA060 NANDITHA A FCD 
 

 

9 4GW23BA004 AISHWARYA R FCD 
  

  

64 4GW23BA061 NISHA P FCD 
 

 

10 4GW23BA005 AKHILA G FCD 
  

  

65 4GW23BA062 NITHYA T R FCD 
 

 

11 4GW23BA006 AKSHATA T B FCD 
  

  

66 4GW23BA063 NITYASHREE T R FCD 
 

 

12 4GW23BA007 AKSHATHA P FCD 
  

  

67 4GW23BA064 NIVEDITHA H N FCD 
 

 

13 4GW23BA008 AMRUTHA V S FCD 
  

  

68 4GW23BA065 PALLAVI C K FCD 
 

 

14 4GW23BA009 ANUSHA N FCD 
  

  

69 4GW23BA066 POOJA D N FCD 
 

 

15 4GW23BA010 ANVITHA K P FCD 
  

  

70 4GW23BA067 POORNASHREE K FCD 
 

 

16 4GW23BA011 APOORVA S FCD 
  

  

71 4GW23BA068 PRARTHANA G A FCD 
 

 

17 4GW23BA012 BHANUPRIYA D M FCD 
  

  

72 4GW23BA069 PRATHIBHA SHANKAR S FCD 
 

 

18 4GW23BA013 BHANUPRIYA S FCD 
  

  

73 4GW23BA070 PRATHIKSHA B S FCD 
 

 

19 4GW23BA014 BINDUSHREE M S FCD 
  

  

74 4GW23BA071 PREETHI E S FCD 
 

 

20 4GW23BA015 BINDUSHREE T M FCD 
  

  

75 4GW23BA072 PREETHI P FCD 
 

 

21 4GW23BA016 CHAITHRA H K FCD 
  

  

76 4GW23BA073 PREETHI V FCD 
 

 

22 4GW23BA017 CHAITHRA P FCD 
  

  

77 4GW23BA074 PRIYANKA B FCD 
 

 

23 4GW23BA018 CHANDANA K S FCD 
  

  

78 4GW23BA075 PRIYANKA C FCD 
 

 

24 4GW23BA019 DARSHINI T S FCD 
  

  

79 4GW23BA076 PUNITHA S FCD 
 

 

25 4GW23BA020 DEEKSHA A U FCD 
  

  

80 4GW23BA077 PUNYAVATHI A R FCD 
 

 

26 4GW23BA021 DEEKSHA R FCD 
  

  

81 4GW23BA078 RAJITHA M FCD 
 

 

27 4GW23BA023 DEEPTHI B S FCD 
  

  

82 4GW23BA079 RAKSHITHA C A FCD 
 

 

28 4GW23BA024 DIVYA T N FCD 
  

  

83 4GW23BA080 RAKSHITHA S FCD 
 

 

29 4GW23BA025 G RUCHITHA FCD 
  

  

84 4GW23BA081 RAKSHITHA V P FCD 
 

 

30 4GW23BA026 GURUBASAMMA FCD 
  

  

85 4GW23BA082 REKHASHREE FCD 
 

 

31 4GW23BA027 H C CHANDANA FCD 
  

  

86 4GW23BA083 ROOHEEN HABEEB FCD 
 

 

32 4GW23BA028 HAMSA R M FCD 
  

  

87 4GW23BA084 RUCHITHA B N FCD 
 

 

33 4GW23BA029 HARSHITHA C S FCD 
  

  

88 4GW23BA085 RUMANA BANU FCD 
 

 

34 4GW23BA030 HARSHITHA M C FCD 
  

  

89 4GW23BA086 SABA TASKEEN FCD 
 

 

35 4GW23BA031 HARSHITHA P FCD 
  

  

90 4GW23BA087 SAHANA M J FCD 
 

 

36 4GW23BA032 HARSHITHA P P FCD 
  

  

91 4GW23BA088 SAMEEKSHA S FCD 
 

 

37 4GW23BA033 HEMA M FCD 
  

  

92 4GW23BA089 SANDHYA M FCD 
 

 

38 4GW23BA034 HITHASHREE H B FCD 
  

  

93 4GW23BA090 SANGEETHA M FCD 
 

 

39 4GW23BA035 HONNU S R FCD 
  

  

94 4GW23BA091 SANGEETHA S FCD 
 

 

40 4GW23BA036 ILAHINA FCD 
  

  

95 4GW23BA092 SANJANA M FCD 
 

 

41 4GW23BA037 JAYALAKSHMI V FCD 
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96 4GW23BA093 SANJANA P FCD 
 

28 4JD23BA032 N PRIYANKA FCD 
 

 

97 4GW23BA094 SAVITA NARAYAN MARATHI FCD 
 

29 4JD23BA033 N RAKSHITHA PAWAR FCD 
 

 

98 4GW23BA095 SHARADA L FCD 
 

30 4JD23BA034 NANDITHA G FCD 
 

 

99 4GW23BA096 SHREYA VARSHINI B FCD 
 

31 4JD23BA035 NEHA H FCD 
 

 

100 4GW23BA097 SHRIVIDYA M FCD 
 

32 4JD23BA036 NIVEDITHA G FCD 
 

 

101 4GW23BA098 SHRUTI HANDAGI FCD 
 

33 4JD23BA037 PAVAN R FCD 
 

 

102 4GW23BA099 SINCHANA B K FCD 
 

34 4JD23BA038 RANJITHA K FCD 
 

 

103 4GW23BA100 SINCHANA R FCD 
 

35 4JD23BA039 REKHA D H FCD 
 

 

104 4GW23BA101 SINCHANA S FCD 
 

36 4JD23BA040 SACHIN R C FCD 
 

 

105 4GW23BA102 SINDHU N FCD 
 

37 4JD23BA041 SAHANA A R FC 
 

 

106 4GW23BA103 SNEHA G FCD 
 

38 4JD23BA042 SAHANA H KUSUGUR FCD 
 

 

107 4GW23BA104 SNEHA M FCD 
 

39 4JD23BA043 SAHANA M B FCD 
 

 

108 4GW23BA105 SNEHA S K FCD 
 

40 4JD23BA044 SANDEEP U FC 
 

 

109 4GW23BA106 SPOORTHI B FCD 
 

41 4JD23BA045 SANJAY G B FC 
 

 

110 4GW23BA107 SUPRIYA K M FCD 
 

42 4JD23BA046 SANJAY KUMAR H FCD 
 

 

111 4GW23BA108 SWARNA M FCD 
 

43 4JD23BA047 SARASWATHI R S FCD 
 

 

112 4GW23BA109 TANUJA K V FCD 
 

44 4JD23BA049 SHUKESH P G FCD 
 

 

113 4GW23BA110 TANUJA N FCD 
 

45 4JD23BA050 SIRI K G FCD 
 

 

114 4GW23BA111 THEJASHWINI S FCD 
 

46 4JD23BA051 SPOORTHANA C FCD 
 

 

115 4GW23BA112 THEJASWINI H U FCD 
 

47 4JD23BA052 SUCHITRA R FCD 
 

 

116 4GW23BA113 THEJASWINI J FCD 
 

48 4JD23BA053 SUMALATHA G FCD 
 

 

117 4GW23BA114 VAIDEHI S R FCD 
 

49 4JD23BA054 SURAJ V SHET FCD 
 

 

118 4GW23BA115 VAISHNAVI B R FCD 
 

50 4JD23BA055 SWATHI M P FCD 
 

 

119 4GW23BA116 VIJETHA N K FCD 
 

51 4JD23BA056 TANUJA R FCD 
 

 

120 4GW23BA117 VYSHNAVI M FCD 
 

52 4JD23BA057 THANUSHRI G T FC 
 

 

121 4GW23BA118 YESHASHWINI R FCD 
 

53 4JD23BA058 VARSHA K S FCD 
 

 

JAIN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DAVANAGERE 
 

54 4JD23BA059 VENKATESH K V FC 
 

  

55 4JD23BA060 VINUTHA M N FCD 
 

 

1 4JD22BA059 MANJUNATHA M FCD 
  

  

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU NATIONAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
SHIMOGA 

 

 

2 4JD23BA002 AJITH H A FCD 
  

 

3 4JD23BA003 AKASH MALUMALLAGOL FCD 
  

  

1 4JN21BA079 RAMNATH A PRABHU SC 
 

 

4 4JD23BA005 ARCHANA G T FCD 
  

  

2 4JN23BA001 ABHAY GOWDAR FCD 
 

 

5 4JD23BA006 ASMATH BANU D C FCD 
  

  

3 4JN23BA002 ABHISHEK S FCD 
 

 

6 4JD23BA009 AYESHA SIDDIQA U FCD 
  

  

4 4JN23BA003 ABHISHEKA R FCD 
 

 

7 4JD23BA010 BHARATH C FC 
  

  

5 4JN23BA004 ADARSH B FCD 
 

 

8 4JD23BA011 CHAITHRA D B FCD 
  

  

6 4JN23BA005 AHALYA K A FCD 
 

 

9 4JD23BA012 CHANDANA K G FCD 
  

  

7 4JN23BA006 AJAY M N FCD 
 

 

10 4JD23BA013 CHANDRASHEKARA D K FCD 
  

  

8 4JN23BA007 AKASH A J FCD 
 

 

11 4JD23BA014 CHETHAN A M FCD 
  

  

9 4JN23BA008 AKASH D G FCD 
 

 

12 4JD23BA015 CHIDANANDA M FC 
  

  

10 4JN23BA009 AKASH K FCD 
 

 

13 4JD23BA016 DEEPAK C L FCD 
  

  

11 4JN23BA010 AKASH K J FCD 
 

 

14 4JD23BA017 DHANUSH K M FCD 
  

  

12 4JN23BA011 AKASH KUMAR S FCD 
 

 

15 4JD23BA018 GOWTHAM N J FC 
  

  

13 4JN23BA013 AMRUTA MANJUNATH NAIK FCD 
 

 

16 4JD23BA019 HANUMANTHA K B FC 
  

  

14 4JN23BA014 ANANYA K L FCD 
 

 

17 4JD23BA020 JEEVAN D FCD 
  

  

15 4JN23BA015 ANUSHREE M FCD 
 

 

18 4JD23BA021 KARTHIKA L FCD 
  

  

16 4JN23BA016 ANUSHREE N FCD 
 

 

19 4JD23BA022 KAVITHA V FCD 
  

  

17 4JN23BA017 ANUSHRI FCD 
 

 

20 4JD23BA023 KRUTHIKA T H FCD 
  

  

18 4JN23BA018 APOORVA D FCD 
 

 

21 4JD23BA024 LAVANYA B R FCD 
  

  

19 4JN23BA019 ARPITHA G R FCD 
 

 

22 4JD23BA025 MALLIKARJUN D S FCD 
  

  

20 4JN23BA020 ASHWAL N S FCD 
 

 

23 4JD23BA027 MANJUNATHA A FC 
  

  

21 4JN23BA021 ASHWIN KUMAR H K FCD 
 

 

24 4JD23BA028 MANOJ B FCD 
  

  

22 4JN23BA022 ASHWINI K C FCD 
 

 

25 4JD23BA029 MANOJ KUMAR S J FCD 
  

  

23 4JN23BA023 BHAIRAVI N FCD 
 

 

26 4JD23BA030 MANOJ L FCD 
  

  

24 4JN23BA024 BHOOMIKA A FCD 
 

 

27 4JD23BA031 MARSHAL STEEPHEN FCD 
  

  

25 4JN23BA025 BHOOMIKA S BHAT FCD 
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26 4JN23BA026 BHUVANESH J FCD 
 

80 4JN23BA081 MUDEGOUDRA ANUSHA FCD 
 

 

27 4JN23BA027 BI BI ZOHRA FCD 
 

81 4JN23BA082 MUSHARAF FCD 
 

 

28 4JN23BA028 BIMBA C R FCD 
 

82 4JN23BA083 NANDAN G SWAMY FCD 
 

 

29 4JN23BA029 BINDU K FCD 
 

83 4JN23BA085 NANDAN PRABHU FCD 
 

 

30 4JN23BA030 CHAITHANYA R FCD 
 

84 4JN23BA086 NAYANA G J FCD 
 

 

31 4JN23BA031 CHANDANA B S FCD 
 

85 4JN23BA087 NEHA K V FCD 
 

 

32 4JN23BA032 CHANDANA R FCD 
 

86 4JN23BA088 NEHA S M FCD 
 

 

33 4JN23BA033 CHAYA SHREE N M FCD 
 

87 4JN23BA089 NIKHIL C V FCD 
 

 

34 4JN23BA034 CHETHANA M C FCD 
 

88 4JN23BA090 NIKHIL M J FCD 
 

 

35 4JN23BA036 CHINMAYA SHEKAR B FCD 
 

89 4JN23BA091 NIKHITHA G A FCD 
 

 

36 4JN23BA037 DARSHAN K M FCD 
 

90 4JN23BA092 NIKHITHA K N FCD 
 

 

37 4JN23BA038 DARSHAN N FCD 
 

91 4JN23BA093 NISARGA N FCD 
 

 

38 4JN23BA039 DARSHINI J NAYAKA FCD 
 

92 4JN23BA094 NISHA R FCD 
 

 

39 4JN23BA040 DEEPTHI C FCD 
 

93 4JN23BA095 NITHIN H H FCD 
 

 

40 4JN23BA041 DHANUSH S M FCD 
 

94 4JN23BA096 NITHYASHREE S FCD 
 

 

41 4JN23BA042 DHANYA N S FCD 
 

95 4JN23BA097 OBALESHA M N FCD 
 

 

42 4JN23BA043 DIVYA D FCD 
 

96 4JN23BA098 PARVATHI SALERA J FCD 
 

 

43 4JN23BA044 DRUTHI H R FCD 
 

97 4JN23BA099 POOJA L FCD 
 

 

44 4JN23BA045 EEKSHA H FCD 
 

98 4JN23BA100 POOJA L M FCD 
 

 

45 4JN23BA046 GANESH J FCD 
 

99 4JN23BA101 POORNIMA L B FCD 
 

 

46 4JN23BA047 GIRISH S FCD 
 

100 4JN23BA102 PRANAV M P FCD 
 

 

47 4JN23BA048 GURURAJ YASHWANT KERKAR FCD 
 

101 4JN23BA103 PREKSHA G FCD 
 

 

48 4JN23BA049 HALESH H N FCD 
 

102 4JN23BA104 PRIYA B V FCD 
 

 

49 4JN23BA050 HARSHITA K A FCD 
 

103 4JN23BA105 PRIYANKA C FCD 
 

 

50 4JN23BA051 HARSHITA P FCD 
 

104 4JN23BA106 RACHANA R N FCD 
 

 

51 4JN23BA052 HARSHITH NUCHIN K FCD 
 

105 4JN23BA107 RAHUL D J FCD 
 

 

52 4JN23BA053 HARSHITHA H P FCD 
 

106 4JN23BA108 RAKESH S FCD 
 

 

53 4JN23BA054 HEMANTH B K FCD 
 

107 4JN23BA109 RAKSHITH R BELAKERI FCD 
 

 

54 4JN23BA055 HEMANTHA H S FCD 
 

108 4JN23BA110 RAKSHITHA M FCD 
 

 

55 4JN23BA056 JEEVANRAJ M R FC 
 

109 4JN23BA111 RAKSHITHA T FCD 
 

 

56 4JN23BA057 JYOTHI G FCD 
 

110 4JN23BA112 RAMESHAKUMARA S FCD 
 

 

57 4JN23BA058 JYOTHIKA M FCD 
 

111 4JN23BA113 RANJITHA S R FCD 
 

 

58 4JN23BA059 K R VRUSHANK FCD 
 

112 4JN23BA114 REETHU T S FCD 
 

 

59 4JN23BA060 KARTHIK N SHET FCD 
 

113 4JN23BA115 RUCHITHA K A FCD 
 

 

60 4JN23BA061 KARTIK M ANGEERAS FCD 
 

114 4JN23BA116 RUCHITHA N S FCD 
 

 

61 4JN23BA062 KASHIF HUSSAIN FCD 
 

115 4JN23BA117 S T DHANYA KUMAR GOWDA FCD 
 

 

62 4JN23BA063 KAVYA M S FCD 
 

116 4JN23BA118 SACHIN H P FCD 
 

 

63 4JN23BA064 KAVYA P FCD 
 

117 4JN23BA119 SACHINDRA U P FCD 
 

 

64 4JN23BA065 KEERTHANA M FCD 
 

118 4JN23BA120 SAHANA E FCD 
 

 

65 4JN23BA066 KIRAN KUMAR A FCD 
 

119 4JN23BA121 SAI SPARSHA G S FCD 
 

 

66 4JN23BA067 KUSUMA R FCD 
 

120 4JN23BA122 SAMHITHA M A FCD 
 

 

67 4JN23BA068 LEKHAN G FCD 
 

121 4JN23BA124 SANGAMESH E KODIHALLI FCD 
 

 

68 4JN23BA069 LIKITHA NAYAK M FCD 
 

122 4JN23BA125 SANGEETA S HEGDE FCD 
 

 

69 4JN23BA070 MAHADEVA SWAMY FCD 
 

123 4JN23BA126 SANIHA K S FCD 
 

 

70 4JN23BA071 MAHESHWARI V FCD 
 

124 4JN23BA127 SANJANA S U FCD 
 

 

71 4JN23BA072 MALLIGE S R FCD 
 

125 4JN23BA128 SANJAY D H FCD 
 

 

72 4JN23BA073 MANISHA P FCD 
 

126 4JN23BA129 SHAGUFTA NAZ FCD 
 

 

73 4JN23BA074 MANMITHA JOIS S M FCD 
 

127 4JN23BA130 SHARAN B G FCD 
 

 

74 4JN23BA075 MANOJ B M FCD 
 

128 4JN23BA131 SHARANYA H S FCD 
 

 

75 4JN23BA076 MANOJ D K FCD 
 

129 4JN23BA132 SHASHANK A FCD 
 

 

76 4JN23BA077 MIR MINHAJ AHMED FCD 
 

130 4JN23BA133 SHASHANK S S FCD 
 

 

77 4JN23BA078 MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM FCD 
 

131 4JN23BA134 SHRAVAN KUMAR L FCD 
 

 

78 4JN23BA079 MONIKA D R FCD 
 

132 4JN23BA135 SHREEYA SHETTY K B FCD 
 

 

79 4JN23BA080 MONISHA N SHETTY FCD 
 

133 4JN23BA136 SHREYA A V FCD 
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134 4JN23BA137 SHREYA K R FCD 
 

13 4KM23BA008 LINGARAJA PATIL FCD 
 

 

135 4JN23BA138 SHREYANK P FC 
 

14 4KM23BA010 NARENDRA Y V FCD 
 

 

136 4JN23BA139 SHRUTHAKEERTHI H N FCD 
 

15 4KM23BA011 NISHAN J FCD 
 

 

137 4JN23BA140 SINCHANA G FCD 
 

16 4KM23BA012 PAVAN KUMAR FCD 
 

 

138 4JN23BA141 SINDHU G FCD 
 

17 4KM23BA013 PRIYA T D FCD 
 

 

139 4JN23BA142 SIRI S S FCD 
 

18 4KM23BA014 SHRIDHAR K M FCD 
 

 

140 4JN23BA143 SNEHA D N FCD 
 

19 4KM23BA015 SUNILVENKATESH K T FCD 
 

 

141 4JN23BA144 SNEHASHREE H P FCD 
 

20 4KM23BA017 SUSHMITHA T S FCD 
 

 

142 4JN23BA145 SOUJANYA H A FCD 
 

21 4KM23BA018 VANISHA M FCD 
 

 

143 4JN23BA146 SOURABHA S S FCD 
 

22 4KM23BA019 VARUN H N FCD 
 

 

144 4JN23BA147 SRUSHTI T N FCD 
 

23 4KM23BA020 VRANDA RAO K FCD 
 

 

145 4JN23BA148 SUDAYA T S FCD 
 

24 4KM23BA021 YUVARAJA D L FCD 
 

 

146 4JN23BA149 SUDEEP M FCD 
 

KURUNJI VENKATRAMANA GOWDA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
SULLIA(D.K.) 

 

 

147 4JN23BA150 SUDEEP S NAYAK FCD 
  

  

1 4KV23BA001 AKASH A FCD 
 

 

148 4JN23BA151 SUMUKHA M FCD 
  

  

2 4KV23BA002 AKASH K FCD 
 

 

149 4JN23BA152 SUPRIYA K M FCD 
  

  

3 4KV23BA003 AKASH NEKLAJE FCD 
 

 

150 4JN23BA153 SURYA S DEV FCD 
  

  

4 4KV23BA006 ANAS FC 
 

 

151 4JN23BA154 SUSHMA P FCD 
  

  

5 4KV23BA007 ANUJA RAJU MAGADUM FCD 
 

 

152 4JN23BA155 SUSHMITHA K R FCD 
  

  

6 4KV23BA008 ANVITH M C FCD 
 

 

153 4JN23BA156 SWASTHIK M H FCD 
  

  

7 4KV23BA009 ANVITHA K B FCD 
 

 

154 4JN23BA157 SYED OWAIZ FCD 
  

  

8 4KV23BA010 ANVITHA N B FCD 
 

 

155 4JN23BA158 SYEDA SADIYA SAHAR FCD 
  

  

9 4KV23BA011 ASHWINI P K FCD 
 

 

156 4JN23BA159 TARUN K BABU FCD 
  

  

10 4KV23BA012 AVIN PAILOOR FCD 
 

 

157 4JN23BA160 TEJESH M FCD 
  

  

11 4KV23BA013 BHAVANA BALLALA FCD 
 

 

158 4JN23BA161 TEJU PATIL S H FCD 
  

  

12 4KV23BA014 BHUVAN K P FCD 
 

 

159 4JN23BA162 THANUSHREE B H FCD 
  

  

13 4KV23BA015 BRUNDA P R FCD 
 

 

160 4JN23BA163 THARUN Y B FCD 
  

  

14 4KV23BA016 CHAITHRA B S FCD 
 

 

161 4JN23BA164 THRISHA K C FCD 
  

  

15 4KV23BA017 CHANDANA K H FCD 
 

 

162 4JN23BA165 UDAY M FCD 
  

  

16 4KV23BA018 CHANDRASHEKAR S FCD 
 

 

163 4JN23BA166 ULLAS K KUBASADA FCD 
  

  

17 4KV23BA020 DARSHAN S FC 
 

 

164 4JN23BA167 VAISHAK M FCD 
  

  

18 4KV23BA022 DEEKSHITH P A FCD 
 

 

165 4JN23BA168 VARSHINI B FCD 
  

  

19 4KV23BA023 DEEPIKA FCD 
 

 

166 4JN23BA169 VARUN GOWDA R FCD 
  

  

20 4KV23BA024 DURGA K R FCD 
 

 

167 4JN23BA170 VARUN K E FCD 
  

  

21 4KV23BA025 GAGAN B D FCD 
 

 

168 4JN23BA171 VASUDEV S FCD 
  

  

22 4KV23BA026 GANASHREE K U FCD 
 

 

169 4JN23BA172 VIDWATH H M FCD 
  

  

23 4KV23BA027 GOWTHAM I S FCD 
 

 

170 4JN23BA173 VINAYAK M HEGDE FCD 
  

  

24 4KV23BA028 HAIDER FC 
 

 

171 4JN23BA176 YASHASWINI S S FCD 
  

  

25 4KV23BA029 HARSHITHA C FCD 
 

 

172 4JN23BA177 YOGANA G V FCD 
  

  

26 4KV23BA030 JEEVITHA M J FCD 
 

 

173 4JN23BA178 YUMITH S L FCD 
  

  

27 4KV23BA031 KHADEEJATHUL MUNEESHA FCD 
 

 

174 4JN23BA179 YUVARAJ M FCD 
  

  

28 4KV23BA032 KRISHNAPRIYA K FCD 
 

 

KARAVALI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANGALORE 
  

  

29 4KV23BA033 LEESHMA M M FCD 
 

 

1 4KM22BA016 DHANUSH K H FC 
  

  

30 4KV23BA034 LEKHAN K H FCD 
 

 

2 4KM22BA029 MAMATHA A FCD 
  

  

31 4KV23BA035 MAHAMMAD JASHIR P U FCD 
 

 

3 4KM22BA039 PRATHIKSHA SHETTY FCD 
  

  

32 4KV23BA036 MANISH B FC 
 

 

4 4KM22BA040 PUSHPA K N FCD 
  

  

33 4KV23BA037 MANVITHA M FCD 
 

 

5 4KM22BA049 SANJAY KUMAR P FCD 
  

  

34 4KV23BA040 NIDHI T S FCD 
 

 

6 4KM23BA001 BHAVANI H M FCD 
  

  

35 4KV23BA041 NIKESH K T FCD 
 

 

7 4KM23BA002 CHETHANKUMAR K A FCD 
  

  

36 4KV23BA042 NITHINKUMAR M R FCD 
 

 

8 4KM23BA003 DARSHAN D C FCD 
  

  

37 4KV23BA043 P G NISHA FC 
 

 

9 4KM23BA004 HARISHANAIK H FCD 
  

  

38 4KV23BA045 POORNIMA M R FCD 
 

 

10 4KM23BA005 HEZITA SMITHA LOBO FCD 
  

  

39 4KV23BA046 PRABHAV Y D FCD 
 

 

11 4KM23BA006 JYOTHIKA N FCD 
  

  

40 4KV23BA047 RAKSHA K FCD 
 

 

12 4KM23BA007 KRISHNA KIRAN FCD 
  

  

41 4KV23BA048 RAKSHITH K S FCD 
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42 4KV23BA049 RAKSHITH RAI A FCD 
 

34 4MK23BA035 MADAN N G FC 
 

 

43 4KV23BA050 RAKSHITHA H U FCD 
 

35 4MK23BA036 MAHESH G C FCD 
 

 

44 4KV23BA051 RAKSHITHA P S FCD 
 

36 4MK23BA037 MANOJ KUMAR J ACHARYA FCD 
 

 

45 4KV23BA052 RESHMA B S FCD 
 

37 4MK23BA038 MOHAMMED RIYAZ FCD 
 

 

46 4KV23BA053 SACHIN A M FCD 
 

38 4MK23BA039 MUBARAK AHAMAD FC 
 

 

47 4KV23BA054 SAI SMRITHI J RAI FCD 
 

39 4MK23BA040 NAGANANDA V S FC 
 

 

48 4KV23BA055 SATHVIK B FCD 
 

40 4MK23BA041 NANDINI FCD 
 

 

49 4KV23BA056 SHASHI KUMARA B C FCD 
 

41 4MK23BA042 NESARA D FCD 
 

 

50 4KV23BA057 SHILPA K FCD 
 

42 4MK23BA043 NIDHI FCD 
 

 

51 4KV23BA059 SIDDESH L FCD 
 

43 4MK23BA044 NISHA FCD 
 

 

52 4KV23BA060 SNEHA H N FCD 
 

44 4MK23BA045 NISHMITHA N FCD 
 

 

53 4KV23BA061 SNEHA P FCD 
 

45 4MK23BA046 NITIN NARAYAN SHET FCD 
 

 

54 4KV23BA062 SRIJITH H FCD 
 

46 4MK23BA047 POOJA ACHARYA FCD 
 

 

55 4KV23BA063 SUHAS K Y FCD 
 

47 4MK23BA048 PRAHITHA R K FC 
 

 

56 4KV23BA064 SURAKSHA K L FCD 
 

48 4MK23BA052 PRATHAP SHETTY FCD 
 

 

57 4KV23BA065 SUSHMA M G FCD 
 

49 4MK23BA053 PRATHIKA SHETTY FCD 
 

 

58 4KV23BA067 THEJAS P K FCD 
 

50 4MK23BA054 PREETHAM B V FCD 
 

 

MAHARAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MYSORE 
 

51 4MK23BA055 PRIYANKA S M FCD 
 

  

52 4MK23BA056 PRIYANKA SHREEDHAR NAIK FCD 
 

 

1 4MH21BA105 SPOORTHI H R SC 
  

  

53 4MK23BA057 RAHUL SHETTY FC 
 

 

MOODLAKATTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MOODLAKATTE, 
KUNDAPURA 

  

  

54 4MK23BA058 RAKSHITHA M R FCD 
 

 

1 4MK22BA017 M DEEKSHITH FCD 
  

  

55 4MK23BA059 RASHMITHA FCD 
 

 

2 4MK22BA020 MITHESH FC 
  

  

56 4MK23BA060 RASHMITHA L POOJARY FCD 
 

 

3 4MK23BA001 ABHISHEK SUBRAY GOUDA FCD 
  

  

57 4MK23BA061 RASHMITHA SHETTY FCD 
 

 

4 4MK23BA002 ADARSHA S H FCD 
  

  

58 4MK23BA062 RAZIK AHMED FC 
 

 

5 4MK23BA003 AJITH MANJUNATH NAIK FCD 
  

  

59 4MK23BA063 REKHA FCD 
 

 

6 4MK23BA004 AKANKSHA FCD 
  

  

60 4MK23BA064 ROHAN HEGDE FCD 
 

 

7 4MK23BA005 AKSHAYA FC 
  

  

61 4MK23BA065 SACHIN FCD 
 

 

8 4MK23BA008 ANUPA K P FC 
  

  

62 4MK23BA067 SAHANA N FCD 
 

 

9 4MK23BA009 ASHWINI M FCD 
  

  

63 4MK23BA068 SAHANA POOJARI FCD 
 

 

10 4MK23BA010 B PRAJNA SHETTY FCD 
  

  

64 4MK23BA069 SAHANA SUBRAHMANYA MESTRI FCD 
 

 

11 4MK23BA011 BHARATH H N FCD 
  

  

65 4MK23BA070 SAHARA S SHETTY FCD 
 

 

12 4MK23BA012 BHAVYA PATIL FC 
  

  

66 4MK23BA071 SAMANTHA D LOPIS FCD 
 

 

13 4MK23BA013 BHOOMIKA Y S FCD 
  

  

67 4MK23BA072 SAMPATH KUMAR FCD 
 

 

14 4MK23BA014 CHANDANA G D FCD 
  

  

68 4MK23BA073 SAMRAT H M FCD 
 

 

15 4MK23BA015 CHARAN ISHWAR NAIK FCD 
  

  

69 4MK23BA074 SANATH KUMAR FCD 
 

 

16 4MK23BA016 CHETHAN FCD 
  

  

70 4MK23BA075 SANDEEPA V O FCD 
 

 

17 4MK23BA017 CHIKITHA K S FCD 
  

  

71 4MK23BA076 SANDESHA S P FCD 
 

 

18 4MK23BA018 DANESH KARISIDDAPPALAVAR FCD 
  

  

72 4MK23BA077 SARITHA B P FCD 
 

 

19 4MK23BA019 DARSHAN FCD 
  

  

73 4MK23BA078 SAVINAYA FCD 
 

 

20 4MK23BA020 DARSHAN SHETTY FCD 
  

  

74 4MK23BA079 SHALINI MALATESH MADIWALAR FCD 
 

 

21 4MK23BA021 DEEKSHA M V FCD 
  

  

75 4MK23BA080 SHARATH KUMAR FCD 
 

 

22 4MK23BA022 DEVARAJ HAKARI FCD 
  

  

76 4MK23BA081 SHUBHASHREE FCD 
 

 

23 4MK23BA023 DEVENDRA R FCD 
  

  

77 4MK23BA082 SINDHU D M FCD 
 

 

24 4MK23BA025 GANYA SHETTY FCD 
  

  

78 4MK23BA083 SNEHA S N FCD 
 

 

25 4MK23BA026 HANAMANTAGOUDA NINGANAGOUDA 
HOSAMANI FCD 

  

  

79 4MK23BA085 SUMUKHA ACHARYA FCD 
 

      

 

26 4MK23BA027 JEEVAN S BANDI FCD 
  

  

80 4MK23BA086 SUPRIYA B T FCD 
 

 

27 4MK23BA028 K N KARTHIK FCD 
  

  

81 4MK23BA087 SUSHANTHI S SHETTY FCD 
 

 

28 4MK23BA029 KARTHIK K V FC 
  

  

82 4MK23BA088 SUSHMITHA H S FCD 
 

 

29 4MK23BA030 KARUNAKAR S MARATI FC 
  

  

83 4MK23BA089 SWAGATH SHETTY FC 
 

 

30 4MK23BA031 KIRI MANJESHWARA SALMAN FCD 
  

  

84 4MK23BA090 SWAROOPANANDA SUHAS REVANKAR FC 
 

 

31 4MK23BA032 KRATIKA NAIK FCD 
  

  

85 4MK23BA091 T ASHWIN FC 
 

 

32 4MK23BA033 LATA VASUDEV MARATHI FCD 
  

  

86 4MK23BA092 USHA G P FCD 
 

 

33 4MK23BA034 LOHITH U FCD 
  

  

87 4MK23BA093 USHA P FCD 
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88 4MK23BA094 VIJITHA FCD 
 

49 4MN23BA051 SUMAN G FCD 
 

 

89 4MK23BA095 VINAY KUMAR FCD 
 

50 4MN23BA052 SUMAN K FCD 
 

 

90 4MK23BA097 YASHASWI FCD 
 

51 4MN23BA053 SUVINA KOTE S FCD 
 

 

91 4MK23BA098 YASHWANTH M SHETTY FC 
 

52 4MN23BA054 SWATHI H M FCD 
 

 

92 4MK23BA099 ZUNAID FCD 
 

53 4MN23BA055 TEJASHWINI G N FCD 
 

 

MAHARAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY THANDAVAPURA 
MYSURU 

 

54 4MN23BA056 TEJASWINI V N FCD 
 

  

55 4MN23BA057 THARUN R FCD 
 

 

1 4MN22BA032 RAJASHEKARA FCD 
  

  

56 4MN23BA058 VANITHA H M FCD 
 

 

2 4MN22BA058 YASHASWINI H C FCD 
  

  

57 4MN23BA059 YASHWANTH M FCD 
 

 

3 4MN23BA001 ABHINAV K V FCD 
  

  

MANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING, 
MOODABIDRI 

 

 

4 4MN23BA002 ABHISHEK M FCD 
  

 

5 4MN23BA003 AISHWARYA M N FCD 
 

1 4MT22BA038 IVAN DSOUZA FC 
 

 

6 4MN23BA005 ANUSHA R FCD 
 

2 4MT22BA044 K N PANNAGA SAMAGA FCD 
 

 

7 4MN23BA006 ANUSHA S FCD 
 

3 4MT22BA046 KARTHIK SHET FCD 
 

 

8 4MN23BA007 ASHWINI SRIVATSA M FCD 
 

SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND 
MANAGEMENT, UDUPI 

 

 

9 4MN23BA008 BHAVANI M S FCD 
  

  

1 4MW23BA001 ANANYA K N FCD 
 

 

10 4MN23BA009 BHOOMIKA R FCD 
  

  

2 4MW23BA002 DIONA ASHLIN DSILVA FCD 
 

 

11 4MN23BA010 BISHAL ROKAYA FCD 
  

  

3 4MW23BA003 DISHAN D POOJARY FCD 
 

 

12 4MN23BA011 CHANDAN KUMAR N R FCD 
  

  

4 4MW23BA004 HARSHITHA FCD 
 

 

13 4MN23BA012 CHANDRIKA FCD 
  

  

5 4MW23BA005 JAYASHREE HANAMAPPA KADLIMATTI FCD 
 

 

14 4MN23BA013 CHANDRU D R FCD 
  

  

6 4MW23BA006 NAVYA N BALLAL FCD 
 

 

15 4MN23BA015 DARSHAN H D FCD 
  

  

7 4MW23BA007 PRAJNA NARAYAN DIVIGI FCD 
 

 

16 4MN23BA016 DARSHAN KUMAR M C FCD 
  

  

8 4MW23BA008 PRANAYA D SALIAN FCD 
 

 

17 4MN23BA017 DHRUVA C V FCD 
  

  

9 4MW23BA009 RAKSHA SUBRAMANYA SHETTY FCD 
 

 

18 4MN23BA018 DIVYA M J FCD 
  

  

10 4MW23BA010 RONAN THOMAS SALDANHA FCD 
 

 

19 4MN23BA019 HARUSHA S FCD 
  

  

11 4MW23BA011 SAHANA ACHARYA FCD 
 

 

20 4MN23BA020 K INCHARA FCD 
  

  

12 4MW23BA012 SANJANA M FCD 
 

 

21 4MN23BA021 KARTHIK V FCD 
  

  

13 4MW23BA013 SHERLI ANNA MATHAIS FCD 
 

 

22 4MN23BA022 KEERTHAN A FCD 
  

  

14 4MW23BA014 SHRAVYA FCD 
 

 

23 4MN23BA023 KEERTHANA N FCD 
  

  

15 4MW23BA015 SHRUTHA KEERTHI FCD 
 

 

24 4MN23BA024 KOUSTUB V SHASTRY FCD 
  

  

16 4MW23BA016 SIRI S ACHARYA FCD 
 

 

25 4MN23BA025 KRISHNAMURTHY V FCD 
  

  

17 4MW23BA017 SWASTHIK S HEBBAR FCD 
 

 

26 4MN23BA026 LAKSHMI B J FCD 
  

  

18 4MW23BA018 THEJAS S SHERIGAR FCD 
 

 

27 4MN23BA027 MADHUMITHA K FCD 
  

  

19 4MW23BA019 VEEKSHITHA FCD 
 

 

28 4MN23BA028 MADHURI L FCD 
  

  

P.A. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KAIRANGALA, MANGALORE 
 

 

29 4MN23BA029 MAHESH B FCD 
  

 

30 4MN23BA030 NANDAN S N FCD 
  

  

1 4PA22BA032 KHADEEJA FC 
 

 

31 4MN23BA032 P ANUSHA FCD 
  

  

2 4PA22BA033 KHADEEJATH NAJILA FC 
 

 

32 4MN23BA033 PAVITHRA A N FCD 
  

  

3 4PA23BA001 ABDUL RASHEED FCD 
 

 

33 4MN23BA035 PRADEEPA B M FCD 
  

  

4 4PA23BA002 ABDUL SHAMEER FCD 
 

 

34 4MN23BA036 PRANAV S FCD 
  

  

5 4PA23BA003 ABHISHEK VEIGAS FCD 
 

 

35 4MN23BA037 PRASHASTHI H S FCD 
  

  

6 4PA23BA006 AHAMMAD KABEER T FC 
 

 

36 4MN23BA038 PREETHAM V PATEL FCD 
  

  

7 4PA23BA007 AMREEN TAJ FCD 
 

 

37 4MN23BA039 RAGHUVEER B K FCD 
  

  

8 4PA23BA008 ANISA FCD 
 

 

38 4MN23BA040 RAHUL H Y FCD 
  

  

9 4PA23BA009 AYSHATH ASMA FCD 
 

 

39 4MN23BA041 SAGAR T N FCD 
  

  

10 4PA23BA010 AZVEENA FCD 
 

 

40 4MN23BA042 SAHANA M FCD 
  

  

11 4PA23BA011 CHARAN KUMAR FCD 
 

 

41 4MN23BA043 SAVITHA H K FCD 
  

  

12 4PA23BA012 FAHAMA NASRULLA KHAN FCD 
 

 

42 4MN23BA044 SHASHIKUMAR P FCD 
  

  

13 4PA23BA013 FATHIMATH FADIYA M S FCD 
 

 

43 4MN23BA045 SHIVAMURTHY R FCD 
  

  

14 4PA23BA014 FATHIMATH SALHA HAMZA FCD 
 

 

44 4MN23BA046 SHWETHA D R FCD 
  

  

15 4PA23BA015 FATHIMATH SHAMEEMA FCD 
 

 

45 4MN23BA047 SNEHASHREE S FCD 
  

  

16 4PA23BA016 FATHIMATH SUHANA MS FCD 
 

 

46 4MN23BA048 SONIKA G FCD 
  

  

17 4PA23BA017 GEETHA SHREE N FC 
 

 

47 4MN23BA049 SONU H N FCD 
  

  

18 4PA23BA018 HASNATH ABID FC 
 

 

48 4MN23BA050 SUHASINI K S FCD 
  

  

19 4PA23BA019 HIBA FATHIMA P FCD 
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20 4PA23BA020 HIBA JAMEELA FCD 
 

16 4PM23BA012 CHAITHRA K S FCD 
 

 

21 4PA23BA021 JAMSHEERA FC 
 

17 4PM23BA013 CHANDANA SHIVAKUMAR AKKI FCD 
 

 

22 4PA23BA022 K ISMAIL IHTHISHAM FC 
 

18 4PM23BA014 CHETANA V FCD 
 

 

23 4PA23BA023 KADEEJA NASREEN FC 
 

19 4PM23BA015 D M UMA RAO FC 
 

 

24 4PA23BA024 KALANDAR KADEEJA IZANA FCD 
 

20 4PM23BA017 GOPIKISHOR B FCD 
 

 

25 4PA23BA025 KATHIJAMATHUL RASHIDA FCD 
 

21 4PM23BA018 KAVANA H J FCD 
 

 

26 4PA23BA026 MAHAMMAD ASHIK FCD 
 

22 4PM23BA019 KAVYA B S FCD 
 

 

27 4PA23BA027 MAHAMMAD FAYIZ K FCD 
 

23 4PM23BA020 KAVYA T D FCD 
 

 

28 4PA23BA028 MAHAMMAD HANEEZ FC 
 

24 4PM23BA021 KEERTHI G FCD 
 

 

29 4PA23BA029 MAHAMMAD ISMAIL MUZAYIL FCD 
 

25 4PM23BA022 KRUTHIKA N FCD 
 

 

30 4PA23BA030 MAHAMMAD JASIM FCD 
 

26 4PM23BA023 KUSHI FCD 
 

 

31 4PA23BA031 MAHAMMAD SAFWAN FC 
 

27 4PM23BA024 MADHU M R FCD 
 

 

32 4PA23BA032 MAHAMMAD SALAVUDDEEN FCD 
 

28 4PM23BA025 MANOJ K P FCD 
 

 

33 4PA23BA033 MAHAMMAD SWAROOF FC 
 

29 4PM23BA026 MEGHANA S FCD 
 

 

34 4PA23BA034 MARIYAM MAZEENA CU FCD 
 

30 4PM23BA027 MERCHANT MAHAJABEEN FCD 
 

 

35 4PA23BA035 MARIYAM RAHIZA FCD 
 

31 4PM23BA028 NIHARIKA A SHET FCD 
 

 

36 4PA23BA037 MOHAMMAD IMRAN FCD 
 

32 4PM23BA029 NIHARIKA N FCD 
 

 

37 4PA23BA038 MOHAMMAD IRFAN FCD 
 

33 4PM23BA030 NIMITHA K FCD 
 

 

38 4PA23BA039 MOHAMMAD THOUFEEQ SC 
 

34 4PM23BA031 NIRANJAN A S FCD 
 

 

39 4PA23BA040 MOHAMMED ARAFATH FC 
 

35 4PM23BA032 POOJA K G FCD 
 

 

40 4PA23BA042 MOHAMMED MUSTHAF FC 
 

36 4PM23BA033 POOJA S FCD 
 

 

41 4PA23BA043 MOHAMMED SAHIL FC 
 

37 4PM23BA034 PRAJWAL C R FCD 
 

 

42 4PA23BA044 MOHAMMED SUHAIL FCD 
 

38 4PM23BA035 PREETHI G N FCD 
 

 

43 4PA23BA045 MOHAMMED UMAIR QUAZI FC 
 

39 4PM23BA036 PREETHI N FCD 
 

 

44 4PA23BA046 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN FCD 
 

40 4PM23BA037 PREETHIKA P FCD 
 

 

45 4PA23BA047 MUHAMMAD SINAN A FC 
 

41 4PM23BA038 PREETI SHAMBHUGOUDA BHANGIGOUDRA FCD 
 

 

46 4PA23BA048 MUHAMMED HASAN SULAIM FCD 
     

  

42 4PM23BA039 PRIYANKA H A FCD 
 

 

47 4PA23BA049 MUHAMMED YASEER U FC 
  

  

43 4PM23BA040 RAKSHA K S FCD 
 

 

48 4PA23BA050 NAFEESATH SHIYUNA M FCD 
  

  

44 4PM23BA041 RANI N J FCD 
 

 

49 4PA23BA051 NEBISATHUL DILSHANA K A FCD 
  

  

45 4PM23BA042 ROSHAN D R FCD 
 

 

50 4PA23BA052 NEHA FC 
  

  

46 4PM23BA044 SHAILASHREE FCD 
 

 

51 4PA23BA053 POOJASHREE FC 
  

  

47 4PM23BA045 SHARATH A FCD 
 

 

52 4PA23BA055 RASHEENA FCD 
  

  

48 4PM23BA046 SHASHANTH V R FCD 
 

 

53 4PA23BA056 SHAHIRA K A FCD 
  

  

49 4PM23BA047 SHREESHA B G FCD 
 

 

54 4PA23BA057 SHAMNA FATHIMA EK FCD 
  

  

50 4PM23BA048 SHREYA T H FCD 
 

 

55 4PA23BA058 SHANIYA K N FCD 
  

  

51 4PM23BA049 SIMRAN F FCD 
 

 

56 4PA23BA059 T S MUHAMMAD SIRAJUDDIN FCD 
  

  

52 4PM23BA050 SUCHETHA U FCD 
 

 

57 4PA23BA060 U M SAFREENA FCD 
  

  

53 4PM23BA052 SUMANA P JAIN FCD 
 

 

PES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, SHIMOGA 
  

  

54 4PM23BA053 TARUN L FCD 
 

  

55 4PM23BA054 TEJASWINI P S FCD 
 

 

1 4PM22BA020 KAVYASHRI S M FCD 
  

  

56 4PM23BA055 VAISHNAVI K M FCD 
 

 

2 4PM22BA025 MANOJ L FCD 
  

  

57 4PM23BA056 VARSHA P FCD 
 

 

3 4PM22BA042 RAVI H FCD 
  

  

58 4PM23BA057 VARSHITHA R FCD 
 

 

4 4PM22BA055 SWATHI M FC 
  

  

59 4PM23BA058 VENUGOPAL J FC 
 

 

5 4PM23BA001 AISHWARYA B S FCD 
  

  

60 4PM23BA059 VINAY R SHET FCD 
 

 

6 4PM23BA002 AKASH B R FCD 
  

  

RAJEEV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HASSAN 
 

 

7 4PM23BA003 AMRUTH R KUMAR FCD 
  

  

1 4RA23BA001 AASIYA ZAIN S M FCD 
 

 

8 4PM23BA004 ANUSHA H N FCD 
  

  

2 4RA23BA002 ABHINANDAN GA FCD 
 

 

9 4PM23BA005 ASHIKA H M FCD 
  

  

3 4RA23BA003 ABHISHEK A N FCD 
 

 

10 4PM23BA006 ASHWIN ISHWAR NAIK FCD 
  

  

4 4RA23BA004 AFFAN AHAMED FCD 
 

 

11 4PM23BA007 AYESHA SIDDIQHA FCD 
  

  

5 4RA23BA006 ARPITHA FCD 
 

 

12 4PM23BA008 B H GANESH NAIK FCD 
  

  

6 4RA23BA007 ARUNA K S FCD 
 

 

13 4PM23BA009 BHAVANA B P FCD 
  

  

7 4RA23BA009 BHARATHNAYAK R FCD 
 

 

14 4PM23BA010 BHAVYASHREE G S FCD 
  

  

8 4RA23BA010 BHAVANA HR FCD 
 

 

15 4PM23BA011 CHAITHRA C K FCD 
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9 4RA23BA011 BINDU B S FCD 
 

7 4SH23BA006 ADITH K FCD 
 

 

10 4RA23BA012 CHANDAN S B FCD 
 

8 4SH23BA007 ADITHYA A FCD 
 

 

11 4RA23BA013 CHANDANA K S FCD 
 

9 4SH23BA008 AKARSH R SHETTY FCD 
 

 

12 4RA23BA014 CHITHRA BAI FCD 
 

10 4SH23BA009 AKASH FCD 
 

 

13 4RA23BA015 DARSHAN K M FCD 
 

11 4SH23BA010 AKASH P V FCD 
 

 

14 4RA23BA016 DHANYASHREE S R FCD 
 

12 4SH23BA011 AKHILESH FCD 
 

 

15 4RA23BA017 DIANA GLORIA DENIS FCD 
 

13 4SH23BA012 AKSHAY JAYENDRAN FCD 
 

 

16 4RA23BA018 DRUSHTI H FCD 
 

14 4SH23BA013 AKSHAYA G FCD 
 

 

17 4RA23BA019 GOUTHAM S R FCD 
 

15 4SH23BA014 AKSHITHA FCD 
 

 

18 4RA23BA020 HARSHA K M FCD 
 

16 4SH23BA015 AMALKRISHNAN P FCD 
 

 

19 4RA23BA021 HARSHITHA G N FCD 
 

17 4SH23BA016 AMAYA P FCD 
 

 

20 4RA23BA022 HARSHITHA K D FCD 
 

18 4SH23BA017 AMAYA V V FCD 
 

 

21 4RA23BA023 JEEVAN RAJ V FCD 
 

19 4SH23BA018 AMBARISH C P FCD 
 

 

22 4RA23BA024 KARTHIK N FCD 
 

20 4SH23BA019 AMIN SUSHMITA SHIVANAND FCD 
 

 

23 4RA23BA025 LAVANYA A M FCD 
 

21 4SH23BA020 ANANYA J RAO FCD 
 

 

24 4RA23BA026 LAVANYA E FCD 
 

22 4SH23BA021 ANANYA P M FCD 
 

 

25 4RA23BA027 LAVANYA Y S FCD 
 

23 4SH23BA022 ANKITHA C FCD 
 

 

26 4RA23BA028 MADHU SHREE P FCD 
 

24 4SH23BA023 ANKITHA RAJU FCD 
 

 

27 4RA23BA029 MUSTHAFA ABBAS FCD 
 

25 4SH23BA024 ANNA MATHEW FCD 
 

 

28 4RA23BA030 NAVEENA KUMARA H G FCD 
 

26 4SH23BA025 ANUMOL V M FCD 
 

 

29 4RA23BA031 NAVYASHREE G J FCD 
 

27 4SH23BA026 ANURAG M FCD 
 

 

30 4RA23BA032 NISARGA G FCD 
 

28 4SH23BA027 ANUSHA ISHWAR NAIK FCD 
 

 

31 4RA23BA033 NISCHITHA R P FCD 
 

29 4SH23BA028 ANUSHA SHEKHAR PATGAR FCD 
 

 

32 4RA23BA034 NITHIN V R FCD 
 

30 4SH23BA029 ARCHANA KRISHNAN FCD 
 

 

33 4RA23BA035 NITHYASHREE M FCD 
 

31 4SH23BA030 ASHRAYA SHARMA FCD 
 

 

34 4RA23BA036 PALLAVI C M FCD 
 

32 4SH23BA031 ASHREETHA K FCD 
 

 

35 4RA23BA037 POONAM Y KITTUR FCD 
 

33 4SH23BA032 ASWATHI T K FCD 
 

 

36 4RA23BA038 PREKSHITHA B FCD 
 

34 4SH23BA033 ATHMIKA FCD 
 

 

37 4RA23BA039 RAKSHITH K M FCD 
 

35 4SH23BA034 AYISHA BANU FCD 
 

 

38 4RA23BA040 RAWOOF KHAN FCD 
 

36 4SH23BA035 AYSHATH SHYMA FCD 
 

 

39 4RA23BA041 ROOPA D G FCD 
 

37 4SH23BA036 BABITHA REEMA THORAS FCD 
 

 

40 4RA23BA043 SAHANA K S FCD 
 

38 4SH23BA037 BHAGYA RAMACHANDRA DEVADIGA FCD 
 

 

41 4RA23BA044 SANTHOSH B R FCD 
 

39 4SH23BA038 BHAVYA N FCD 
 

 

42 4RA23BA045 SHREELEKHA M S FCD 
 

40 4SH23BA039 BLANY D SOUZA FCD 
 

 

43 4RA23BA046 SINCHANA H V FCD 
 

41 4SH23BA040 BRINOTH SHAWN DSOUZA FCD 
 

 

44 4RA23BA047 SMITHA H C FCD 
 

42 4SH23BA041 CHAMIND C FCD 
 

 

45 4RA23BA048 SNEHA M C FCD 
 

43 4SH23BA042 CHANDU RAO S N FCD 
 

 

46 4RA23BA049 SOUNDARYA K J FCD 
 

44 4SH23BA043 CHETHANA FCD 
 

 

47 4RA23BA050 SUMANTH R J FCD 
 

45 4SH23BA044 CHRISTON NOEL FERNANDES FCD 
 

 

48 4RA23BA051 SUMITHRA K Y FCD 
 

46 4SH23BA045 DATHRANGHOK SUCHIANG FCD 
 

 

49 4RA23BA052 SUSHMITHA D J FCD 
 

47 4SH23BA046 DEEKSHA FCD 
 

 

50 4RA23BA053 TANUJA M Y FCD 
 

48 4SH23BA047 DEEPAK FCD 
 

 

51 4RA23BA054 THEERTHA B U FCD 
 

49 4SH23BA048 DEVENDRA FCD 
 

 

52 4RA23BA055 THILAK MAHARAJ T A FCD 
 

50 4SH23BA049 FATHIMA FASNA C M FCD 
 

 

53 4RA23BA056 VIJETHA M V FCD 
 

51 4SH23BA050 FATHIMA SHIHANA P R FCD 
 

 

54 4RA23BA057 YASHASWINI B J FCD 
 

52 4SH23BA051 GAGAN FCD 
 

 

55 4RA23BA058 YUKTHA M FCD 
 

53 4SH23BA052 GREESHMA FCD 
 

 

SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANGALORE 
 

54 4SH23BA053 GUNASHREE G P FCD 
 

  

55 4SH23BA054 H MUHAMMED HUDAIFA FCD 
 

 

1 4SH22BA098 SHAHEED FCD 
  

  

56 4SH23BA055 HARSHA FCD 
 

 

2 4SH23BA001 ABBIN FCD 
  

  

57 4SH23BA056 HARSHAD P FCD 
 

 

3 4SH23BA002 ABHILASH D C FC 
  

  

58 4SH23BA057 HARSHITHA FCD 
 

 

4 4SH23BA003 ABHIN MOHAN FCD 
  

  

59 4SH23BA058 HEMANTH SHENOY A FCD 
 

 

5 4SH23BA004 ADHARSH KUMAR P K FC 
  

  

60 4SH23BA059 HISHAM HUSSAIN FCD 
 

 

6 4SH23BA005 ADHISH KUMAR FCD 
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61 4SH23BA060 HRITHIK M FCD 
 

115 4SH23BA116 RASHMITHA FCD 
 

 

62 4SH23BA061 JAYASHREE N V FCD 
 

116 4SH23BA117 RENITA D SOUZA FCD 
 

 

63 4SH23BA062 JITHIN RAJ FCD 
 

117 4SH23BA118 RIJINA P FCD 
 

 

64 4SH23BA063 JITHIN RAJ U NAIR FC 
 

118 4SH23BA119 RIJO JOSEPH FCD 
 

 

65 4SH23BA064 JOMITHA O M FCD 
 

119 4SH23BA120 RIMSHIDHA P C FCD 
 

 

66 4SH23BA065 KAVANA M FCD 
 

120 4SH23BA121 ROHITH FCD 
 

 

67 4SH23BA066 KAVISHMA V SHETTY FCD 
 

121 4SH23BA122 ROSHAN E V FCD 
 

 

68 4SH23BA067 KAVYA N L FCD 
 

122 4SH23BA123 ROSHAN P V FCD 
 

 

69 4SH23BA068 KIRANA S M FC 
 

123 4SH23BA124 SACHIN EKBOTE FC 
 

 

70 4SH23BA069 KRITHIK SHETTY FCD 
 

124 4SH23BA125 SAHITHI N S FCD 
 

 

71 4SH23BA070 KRIYESH VIJAYKUMAR MADAR FCD 
 

125 4SH23BA126 SAJITH K S FCD 
 

 

72 4SH23BA071 MALAVIKA VIJAYAN FCD 
 

126 4SH23BA127 SAJNA K FCD 
 

 

73 4SH23BA072 MANHAL MANSOOR SAYED FCD 
 

127 4SH23BA128 SAKSHA S FCD 
 

 

74 4SH23BA073 MANISH FCD 
 

128 4SH23BA129 SAMPREETHA FCD 
 

 

75 4SH23BA074 MANJULA FCD 
 

129 4SH23BA130 SANATH KUMAR FCD 
 

 

76 4SH23BA075 MANJULA FCD 
 

130 4SH23BA131 SANDRA SARASAN A FCD 
 

 

77 4SH23BA076 MANOJ D FCD 
 

131 4SH23BA132 SANGEETHA P S FCD 
 

 

78 4SH23BA077 MANVITH KUMAR FCD 
 

132 4SH23BA133 SANGEETHA S FCD 
 

 

79 4SH23BA078 MARKORDOR LYNGKHOI FCD 
 

133 4SH23BA134 SARTHAK FCD 
 

 

80 4SH23BA079 MEGHA FCD 
 

134 4SH23BA135 SEETHA FCD 
 

 

81 4SH23BA080 MEGHANA M G FCD 
 

135 4SH23BA136 SHARANYA H R FCD 
 

 

82 4SH23BA081 MEGHASHREE FCD 
 

136 4SH23BA137 SHARATH P FCD 
 

 

83 4SH23BA082 MINAZ FCD 
 

137 4SH23BA138 SHASHANK G NIMBALKAR FCD 
 

 

84 4SH23BA083 NAIJIN JOHN VARGHESE FCD 
 

138 4SH23BA139 SHEIK MAHAMMAD SUHAIL FCD 
 

 

85 4SH23BA084 NANDANA ASHOK P FCD 
 

139 4SH23BA140 SHRAVAN K FCD 
 

 

86 4SH23BA085 NANDANA P FCD 
 

140 4SH23BA141 SHRAVYA B S FCD 
 

 

87 4SH23BA086 NAVANRAJ R P FCD 
 

141 4SH23BA142 SHREERAKSHA FCD 
 

 

88 4SH23BA087 NEETHA FCD 
 

142 4SH23BA143 SHREESHMA C S FCD 
 

 

89 4SH23BA088 NIDEESH T FC 
 

143 4SH23BA144 SHREEVATHSA FCD 
 

 

90 4SH23BA089 NIDHI SHETTY FCD 
 

144 4SH23BA145 SHREST RAJ C V FC 
 

 

91 4SH23BA090 NISHMITHA KUMARI FCD 
 

145 4SH23BA146 SHRUTHIK K SHETTY FCD 
 

 

92 4SH23BA091 NITHEESH R K FC 
 

146 4SH23BA147 SIDDARTHA S FCD 
 

 

93 4SH23BA092 NITHESH FCD 
 

147 4SH23BA148 SILPA M K FCD 
 

 

94 4SH23BA093 NITHESH KUMAR P FCD 
 

148 4SH23BA149 SINCHANA G S FCD 
 

 

95 4SH23BA094 PANCHAMI RAI FCD 
 

149 4SH23BA150 SKANDAPRASAD K FCD 
 

 

96 4SH23BA095 PAVITHRA P FCD 
 

150 4SH23BA151 SLAVIA LAVITA DSA FCD 
 

 

97 4SH23BA096 PRAJITH FCD 
 

151 4SH23BA152 SNEHA LUNKAD FCD 
 

 

98 4SH23BA097 PRAJNA B KUNDAR FCD 
 

152 4SH23BA153 SOWMYA K FCD 
 

 

99 4SH23BA098 PRAJNESH SHETTY FCD 
 

153 4SH23BA154 SREERAG M FCD 
 

 

100 4SH23BA099 PRAJWAL K C FCD 
 

154 4SH23BA155 SRI HARSHA SHETTY M A FCD 
 

 

101 4SH23BA100 PRAKRUTHIJI KOTIAN FCD 
 

155 4SH23BA156 SUNEETHA J FCD 
 

 

102 4SH23BA101 PRANAM KUMAR FCD 
 

156 4SH23BA157 SUSHANTH FCD 
 

 

103 4SH23BA102 PRATHIKSHA H SHETTY FCD 
 

157 4SH23BA158 SWATHI FCD 
 

 

104 4SH23BA103 PRATHYUJA P FCD 
 

158 4SH23BA159 THEJASHREE P FCD 
 

 

105 4SH23BA104 PRERANA FCD 
 

159 4SH23BA160 THUSHAR B KUCKIAN FCD 
 

 

106 4SH23BA105 PRINCITA REESHA MENEZES FCD 
 

160 4SH23BA161 UMESHA FCD 
 

 

107 4SH23BA107 PRIZYEE RODRIGUES FC 
 

161 4SH23BA162 VAISHNAVI M D FCD 
 

 

108 4SH23BA108 PUNEETH G MALLYA FCD 
 

162 4SH23BA163 VANDANA S S FCD 
 

 

109 4SH23BA109 RACHAN KUMAR FCD 
 

163 4SH23BA164 VARSHA K FCD 
 

 

110 4SH23BA110 RAHUL S V FCD 
 

164 4SH23BA165 VARSHITHA D M FCD 
 

 

111 4SH23BA111 RAJATHA FCD 
 

165 4SH23BA166 VIJAY SUBRAY MESTA FCD 
 

 

112 4SH23BA112 RAKSHA FCD 
 

166 4SH23BA167 VINDHYA N S FCD 
 

 

113 4SH23BA113 RAKSHA T FCD 
 

167 4SH23BA169 VISHAL NAYAK FCD 
 

 

114 4SH23BA114 RAMANANDA SHETTY FCD 
 

168 4SH23BA170 VISHNU ASHOK FCD 
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169 4SH23BA171 VISMAYA K G FCD 
 

50 4SN23BA049 MADHURA FCD 
 

 

170 4SH23BA172 YADUKRISHNA C K FC 
 

51 4SN23BA050 MAHAMMAD IQBAL FCD 
 

 

171 4SH23BA173 YATHEESH FCD 
 

52 4SN23BA051 MANASA FCD 
 

 

172 4SH23BA174 YATHISH H SUVARNA FCD 
 

53 4SN23BA052 MANEESH N FCD 
 

 

SRINIVAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANGALORE 
 

54 4SN23BA053 MANEESHA FCD 
 

  

55 4SN23BA054 MANISHA FCD 
 

 

1 4SN21BA050 NIKHIL JOYSON LOBO FC 
  

  

56 4SN23BA055 MISHEL DSOUZA FCD 
 

 

2 4SN23BA001 ABHIRAM SALIAN K FCD 
  

  

57 4SN23BA056 N AKSHATHA FCD 
 

 

3 4SN23BA002 AKSHATHA FCD 
  

  

58 4SN23BA058 NAVYA FCD 
 

 

4 4SN23BA003 AKSHAY D FCD 
  

  

59 4SN23BA059 NAYANA FCD 
 

 

5 4SN23BA004 ANAGHA K V FCD 
  

  

60 4SN23BA060 PAVAN FCD 
 

 

6 4SN23BA005 ANJANA K P FCD 
  

  

61 4SN23BA061 PAVITHRA FCD 
 

 

7 4SN23BA006 ANUSHA SARANG FCD 
  

  

62 4SN23BA062 PAVITHRA K FCD 
 

 

8 4SN23BA007 ARWIN EDWARD BAPTIST FCD 
  

  

63 4SN23BA063 PRAJNA FCD 
 

 

9 4SN23BA008 ASWIN C FCD 
  

  

64 4SN23BA064 PRANAM KUMAR FCD 
 

 

10 4SN23BA009 BHOOMIKA FCD 
  

  

65 4SN23BA065 PRATHEEKA FCD 
 

 

11 4SN23BA010 CHAITHANYA FCD 
  

  

66 4SN23BA066 PRATHIKSHA FC 
 

 

12 4SN23BA011 CHAITHANYA FCD 
  

  

67 4SN23BA067 PRIYA DARSHINI S FCD 
 

 

13 4SN23BA012 CHAITHRA FCD 
  

  

68 4SN23BA068 RAHUL R S FCD 
 

 

14 4SN23BA013 CHAITHRA FCD 
  

  

69 4SN23BA069 RAKSHITH FCD 
 

 

15 4SN23BA014 CHANDANA BAI P S FCD 
  

  

70 4SN23BA070 RAKSHITHA K PATKAR FCD 
 

 

16 4SN23BA015 CHETAN MANJUNATH NAIK FCD 
  

  

71 4SN23BA071 RAMPRASAD KRISHNAMURTHI BHAT FCD 
 

 

17 4SN23BA016 CLINTON ALVARES FCD 
  

  

72 4SN23BA073 SAMEEKSHA R RAI FCD 
 

 

18 4SN23BA017 DAMINI C FCD 
  

  

73 4SN23BA074 SAMPRITHA S SHETTY FCD 
 

 

19 4SN23BA018 DANIEL FERNANDES FCD 
  

  

74 4SN23BA075 SANATH S FCD 
 

 

20 4SN23BA019 DARSHAN MANJU GOUDA FCD 
  

  

75 4SN23BA076 SANJAY K G FCD 
 

 

21 4SN23BA020 DARSHAN R FCD 
  

  

76 4SN23BA077 SHAAN LOBO FCD 
 

 

22 4SN23BA021 DEEKSHA D R FCD 
  

  

77 4SN23BA078 SHRAVAN BK FCD 
 

 

23 4SN23BA022 DEEKSHITHA FCD 
  

  

78 4SN23BA079 SHRAVANA N FCD 
 

 

24 4SN23BA023 DEEKSHITHA M S FCD 
  

  

79 4SN23BA080 SHREEJA R FCD 
 

 

25 4SN23BA024 DEEPIKSHA FCD 
  

  

80 4SN23BA081 SHRIVATHSA FCD 
 

 

26 4SN23BA025 DHANARAJ B FCD 
  

  

81 4SN23BA082 SHUBHASHREE FCD 
 

 

27 4SN23BA026 DHANUSH D FCD 
  

  

82 4SN23BA084 SUHAS H FCD 
 

 

28 4SN23BA027 DHANYA K U FCD 
  

  

83 4SN23BA085 SUPRITH SHENOY FCD 
 

 

29 4SN23BA028 DHEERAJ K FCD 
  

  

84 4SN23BA086 SUPRITHA FCD 
 

 

30 4SN23BA029 DHWANIKA R RAI FCD 
  

  

85 4SN23BA087 SUSHANTHA FCD 
 

 

31 4SN23BA030 DIVIT G SALIAN FCD 
  

  

86 4SN23BA088 SWATHI HOLLA FCD 
 

 

32 4SN23BA031 ELVIN PRASHANTH D CUNHA FCD 
  

  

87 4SN23BA089 SWEETSAN DSOUZA FCD 
 

 

33 4SN23BA032 GANESH PANDURANG MESTA FCD 
  

  

88 4SN23BA090 TANUSHREE R J FCD 
 

 

34 4SN23BA033 GOUTHAM SHETTY FCD 
  

  

89 4SN23BA091 THEJASWINI FCD 
 

 

35 4SN23BA034 GRAHITHA FC 
  

  

90 4SN23BA092 THRISHA FCD 
 

 

36 4SN23BA035 GURUPRASAD FCD 
  

  

91 4SN23BA093 VAISHALI V K FCD 
 

 

37 4SN23BA036 HARSHA DS FCD 
  

  

92 4SN23BA094 VARSHIKA FCD 
 

 

38 4SN23BA037 JEESA THOMAS FCD 
  

  

93 4SN23BA095 VINAY BIJU FCD 
 

 

39 4SN23BA038 K DEEPALI FCD 
  

  

94 4SN23BA096 VINOL DSOUZA FCD 
 

 

40 4SN23BA039 K DEEPESH RAO FCD 
  

  

95 4SN23BA097 VIYON PAIS FCD 
 

 

41 4SN23BA040 K R SHRADDHA FCD 
  

  

UBDT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, DAVANGERE 
 

 

42 4SN23BA041 KARTHIK FCD 
  

 

43 4SN23BA042 KARTHIK H P FCD 
 

1 4UB21BA120 GURUPRASAD D P FC 
 

 

44 4SN23BA043 KIRAN HOLLA K FCD 
 

2 4UB22BA029 GURUSIDDAPPA B M FC 
 

 

45 4SN23BA044 KUSHAL M K FCD 
 

3 4UB22BA032 HOLERA ASHWINI FCD 
 

 

46 4SN23BA045 LIKHITHA FCD 
 

4 4UB22BA039 KAVYA M FCD 
 

 

47 4SN23BA046 LIKHITHA FCD 
 

5 4UB22BA043 KOTRESH G S FC 
 

 

48 4SN23BA047 M VIDYA PRABHU FCD 
 

6 4UB22BA052 NAVEEN KUMAR J E FC 
 

 

49 4SN23BA048 M VINDHYA FCD 
 

7 4UB22BA061 POOJA N G FCD 
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8 4UB22BA069 PUNEETKUMAR B S FCD 
 

62 4UB23BA062 NAYANA B S FCD 
 

 

9 4UB22BA070 PURUSHOTHAMA P FC 
 

63 4UB23BA063 NAYANA K FCD 
 

 

10 4UB22BA075 RAMANAIK D FCD 
 

64 4UB23BA065 NITHIN G FCD 
 

 

11 4UB22BA076 RANJITA A NARAJJI FCD 
 

65 4UB23BA066 NITHYA T G FCD 
 

 

12 4UB22BA094 SOKKI POOJA FCD 
 

66 4UB23BA067 NIVEDITHA A V FCD 
 

 

13 4UB23BA001 A SHASHANKA FCD 
 

67 4UB23BA068 PAVAN K N FCD 
 

 

14 4UB23BA003 ADIL FCD 
 

68 4UB23BA069 PAVAN N FCD 
 

 

15 4UB23BA004 AKHILA K C FCD 
 

69 4UB23BA070 POOJA K FCD 
 

 

16 4UB23BA006 ANJALI Y M FCD 
 

70 4UB23BA071 POOJA L FCD 
 

 

17 4UB23BA009 ANZIYA MEHTAB K FCD 
 

71 4UB23BA072 POOJA SHIVAYOGI KAMBLE FCD 
 

 

18 4UB23BA010 ARAVINDA H FC 
 

72 4UB23BA073 PRABHU P FC 
 

 

19 4UB23BA011 ARJUN RAGHAVENDRA T FC 
 

73 4UB23BA075 PRAJWAL KUMAR T G FCD 
 

 

20 4UB23BA012 ASHWINI CHANDRAPPA JOLAD FCD 
 

74 4UB23BA077 PREETHI H G FCD 
 

 

21 4UB23BA013 ASHWINI J FCD 
 

75 4UB23BA079 PRIYANKA H FCD 
 

 

22 4UB23BA014 AYESHA M FCD 
 

76 4UB23BA081 RAGHU R FC 
 

 

23 4UB23BA015 AYISHA J M FCD 
 

77 4UB23BA082 RAJBEE FC 
 

 

24 4UB23BA016 B SHEELA FCD 
 

78 4UB23BA083 RAJU S FCD 
 

 

25 4UB23BA017 BASAVARAJ A R FCD 
 

79 4UB23BA084 RAKSHITHA A R FCD 
 

 

26 4UB23BA019 BHARATHI C FCD 
 

80 4UB23BA085 RAKSHITHA M S FCD 
 

 

27 4UB23BA020 BHAVANI B M FCD 
 

81 4UB23BA086 RAMESH BASAVARAJA FCD 
 

 

28 4UB23BA021 BHEEMESH SHIDENUR FCD 
 

82 4UB23BA087 RANJITHA C R FCD 
 

 

29 4UB23BA022 BINDU B S FCD 
 

83 4UB23BA089 ROHINI M FCD 
 

 

30 4UB23BA023 CHAITRA M FCD 
 

84 4UB23BA090 ROHITH D FCD 
 

 

31 4UB23BA025 DARSHAN G M FCD 
 

85 4UB23BA091 ROJABAI P L FC 
 

 

32 4UB23BA026 DEVARAJA S FCD 
 

86 4UB23BA092 S KIRANA FCD 
 

 

33 4UB23BA027 GANESH FCD 
 

87 4UB23BA093 SADHVIKA B D FCD 
 

 

34 4UB23BA028 GANGOTHRI G FCD 
 

88 4UB23BA094 SAGARA S P FCD 
 

 

35 4UB23BA029 GIRISH P FCD 
 

89 4UB23BA095 SAHANA K B FCD 
 

 

36 4UB23BA030 GULNAAZ A FC 
 

90 4UB23BA096 SAHANA MALLANAGOUDA BIDRAKOPPA FCD 
 

 

37 4UB23BA032 HARSHITHA D FCD 
 

91 4UB23BA097 SAIKRISHNA G S FCD 
 

 

38 4UB23BA033 HUSSENBEE M FCD 
 

92 4UB23BA098 SAMEER C FCD 
 

 

39 4UB23BA034 JAHNAVI G K FCD 
 

93 4UB23BA099 SAMPATH H FCD 
 

 

40 4UB23BA035 JYOTHI M R FCD 
 

94 4UB23BA100 SANDEEP B S FCD 
 

 

41 4UB23BA036 KARNESHA K FC 
 

95 4UB23BA101 SANDEEPA P B FCD 
 

 

42 4UB23BA037 KARTHIK AB FCD 
 

96 4UB23BA103 SANGEETHA T N FCD 
 

 

43 4UB23BA038 KAVANA S R FCD 
 

97 4UB23BA104 SANJAY K R FCD 
 

 

44 4UB23BA039 KEERTHI R BELAKERIMATHA FCD 
 

98 4UB23BA106 SANNA BASAVARAJA U FCD 
 

 

45 4UB23BA040 KOWSHIK R FC 
 

99 4UB23BA107 SANTHOSH R FCD 
 

 

46 4UB23BA041 KUMARESH JAGADEESH HUGAR FCD 
 

100 4UB23BA109 SHAISTA KHANUM FCD 
 

 

47 4UB23BA042 LAXMI FCD 
 

101 4UB23BA111 SHAREEN UMRA FCD 
 

 

48 4UB23BA043 MADHUMATHI A FCD 
 

102 4UB23BA112 SHASHIDHARA T FCD 
 

 

49 4UB23BA044 MADHURA JANARDHAN NAIK FCD 
 

103 4UB23BA114 SHREENIDHI NAGARAJ KULKARNI FCD 
 

 

50 4UB23BA045 MALAGI SANGEETHA FCD 
 

104 4UB23BA115 SHRUTHI C FCD 
 

 

51 4UB23BA047 MAMATHA SOMANAGOWDA PATIL FCD 
 

105 4UB23BA118 SINCHANA V FCD 
 

 

52 4UB23BA048 MANASA H N FCD 
 

106 4UB23BA120 SONY N FCD 
 

 

53 4UB23BA050 MANJUNATH M FC 
 

107 4UB23BA122 SUDEEP H S FCD 
 

 

54 4UB23BA052 MANJUNATHA T FCD 
 

108 4UB23BA123 SUDEEP V FCD 
 

 

55 4UB23BA053 MANOJ M L FCD 
 

109 4UB23BA124 SUMANTH E N FCD 
 

 

56 4UB23BA055 MEGHA M FCD 
 

110 4UB23BA125 SUPRITHA V H FCD 
 

 

57 4UB23BA056 MEGHANA S FCD 
 

111 4UB23BA126 SWATHI K S FCD 
 

 

58 4UB23BA057 MEGHANA V B FCD 
 

112 4UB23BA128 T NAGAVENI FCD 
 

 

59 4UB23BA058 NAGAVENI B K FCD 
 

113 4UB23BA129 TANUJA J S FCD 
 

 

60 4UB23BA060 NANDEESH I B FC 
 

114 4UB23BA131 TEJAS D JINGADE FCD 
 

 

61 4UB23BA061 NANDINI K C FCD 
 

115 4UB23BA132 UMESH D FC 
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116 4UB23BA134 VASANT BHARAMAPPA KURI FCD 
 

51 4VM23BA056 VARSHITHA B C FCD 
 

 

117 4UB23BA135 VEENA H H FCD 
 

52 4VM23BA057 VEENA H V FCD 
 

 

118 4UB23BA137 VIDYASHREE B S FCD 
 

53 4VM23BA058 VIDYASHREE M S FCD 
 

 

VIDYA VIKAS INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 
MYSORE 

 

54 4VM23BA059 YASHAS KUMAR FCD 
 

  

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 
PUTTUR(D.K.) 

 

 

1 4VM20BA023 MANOJ KUMAR M FC 
  

 

2 4VM23BA001 AISHWARYA G FCD 
 

1 4VP23BA001 ABHAY RAM K FCD 
 

 

3 4VM23BA002 AMULYA H FCD 
 

2 4VP23BA003 AJEY KUMAR FCD 
 

 

4 4VM23BA004 ARCHANA N S FCD 
 

3 4VP23BA004 AMRUTHA K M FCD 
 

 

5 4VM23BA005 ASHA R FCD 
 

4 4VP23BA005 ANANYA RAI M FCD 
 

 

6 4VM23BA006 B M VAGDEVI FCD 
 

5 4VP23BA006 ANANYA T FCD 
 

 

7 4VM23BA008 CHAITRA M FCD 
 

6 4VP23BA007 ANITHA P N FCD 
 

 

8 4VM23BA009 CHANDAN KUMAR K B FCD 
 

7 4VP23BA008 ANUSHA P S FCD 
 

 

9 4VM23BA010 CHANDANA M FCD 
 

8 4VP23BA009 ANUSHA SHARMA P FCD 
 

 

10 4VM23BA011 DARSHAN M FCD 
 

9 4VP23BA010 ANUSHREE P FCD 
 

 

11 4VM23BA012 DARSHAN S R FCD 
 

10 4VP23BA011 ARUNDHATHI FCD 
 

 

12 4VM23BA013 DEEPA G S FC 
 

11 4VP23BA012 ASHA C H FCD 
 

 

13 4VM23BA014 DEEPTHI H S FCD 
 

12 4VP23BA013 BABITHRAJ A POOJARI FCD 
 

 

14 4VM23BA015 DIYA N FCD 
 

13 4VP23BA014 CHAITHANYA FCD 
 

 

15 4VM23BA016 G SHEETHAL FCD 
 

14 4VP23BA015 CHETHANA K S FCD 
 

 

16 4VM23BA017 HARSHITHA C B FCD 
 

15 4VP23BA016 DEEKSHA G S FCD 
 

 

17 4VM23BA018 HARSHITHA D FCD 
 

16 4VP23BA017 DEEPTHI G S FCD 
 

 

18 4VM23BA019 HARSHITHA P FCD 
 

17 4VP23BA018 DHEERAJ K R FCD 
 

 

19 4VM23BA020 HARSHITHA S FCD 
 

18 4VP23BA019 DIVYASHREE FCD 
 

 

20 4VM23BA021 HEMANTH KUMAR K FC 
 

19 4VP23BA020 GIRISHA K FC 
 

 

21 4VM23BA022 JAYANTH G FC 
 

20 4VP23BA021 HARSH K FCD 
 

 

22 4VM23BA023 KAVYA P FCD 
 

21 4VP23BA022 HITHASHREE FCD 
 

 

23 4VM23BA024 KHUSHI FCD 
 

22 4VP23BA023 JHANVI D I FCD 
 

 

24 4VM23BA025 LAVANYA T S FCD 
 

23 4VP23BA024 JITHESH KUMAR N D FCD 
 

 

25 4VM23BA026 MADANA FCD 
 

24 4VP23BA025 KAVYA H FCD 
 

 

26 4VM23BA027 MADHU S FCD 
 

25 4VP23BA026 MANEESHA M FCD 
 

 

27 4VM23BA028 MANOJ M FCD 
 

26 4VP23BA027 MELITA D SOUZA FCD 
 

 

28 4VM23BA029 MANOJ M FCD 
 

27 4VP23BA028 NAVYA FCD 
 

 

29 4VM23BA032 NAGENDRA SHARMA P M FCD 
 

28 4VP23BA029 PALLAVI B FCD 
 

 

30 4VM23BA033 NAGESHA S FCD 
 

29 4VP23BA030 PAVITH N FCD 
 

 

31 4VM23BA034 NIKHIL GOWDA N S FCD 
 

30 4VP23BA031 POOJA K FCD 
 

 

32 4VM23BA035 PAVAN S D FCD 
 

31 4VP23BA032 POOJA P FCD 
 

 

33 4VM23BA036 PAVANKUMAR P B FCD 
 

32 4VP23BA033 POOJITHA K J FCD 
 

 

34 4VM23BA037 PAWAN S FCD 
 

33 4VP23BA034 PRAJNA K FCD 
 

 

35 4VM23BA038 PRAJWAL D FCD 
 

34 4VP23BA035 PRANAMYA RAI N FCD 
 

 

36 4VM23BA040 PRIYANKA SINGH B L FCD 
 

35 4VP23BA036 PRATHVI P KAMATH FCD 
 

 

37 4VM23BA042 RACHITHA S U FCD 
 

36 4VP23BA038 PRIYA B FCD 
 

 

38 4VM23BA043 RAKSHITHA P FCD 
 

37 4VP23BA039 RUTHIKA FCD 
 

 

39 4VM23BA044 RANJAN M FCD 
 

38 4VP23BA040 SAMPREETHA K FCD 
 

 

40 4VM23BA045 RASHMI B R FCD 
 

39 4VP23BA041 SATHISH K P FCD 
 

 

41 4VM23BA046 REETHU V FCD 
 

40 4VP23BA042 SHAINI A B FCD 
 

 

42 4VM23BA047 SAHANA K R FCD 
 

41 4VP23BA043 SHARATH P FCD 
 

 

43 4VM23BA048 SANDESH N S FCD 
 

42 4VP23BA044 SHIVAPRASAD H K FCD 
 

 

44 4VM23BA049 SANJAY M FCD 
 

43 4VP23BA045 SHRADDHA M FCD 
 

 

45 4VM23BA050 SHARATH T FC 
 

44 4VP23BA047 SHRUTHI B FCD 
 

 

46 4VM23BA051 SHREEHARI V P FCD 
 

45 4VP23BA048 SHWETHA S BHAT FCD 
 

 

47 4VM23BA052 SHWETHASHREE M FCD 
 

46 4VP23BA049 SURAKSHA S FCD 
 

 

48 4VM23BA053 SRINIDHI B M FCD 
 

47 4VP23BA050 SUSHMITHA P I FCD 
 

 

49 4VM23BA054 SUDEEP M FCD 
 

48 4VP23BA051 SWASTHIKA FCD 
 

 

50 4VM23BA055 TEJRAJ VITHALE M FCD 
 

49 4VP23BA052 T ANANYA RAI FCD 
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50 4VP23BA053 THANUSH FCD 
 

47 4VZ23BA049 HAMSA D SHETTY FCD 
 

 

51 4VP23BA054 THASHMAY KUMAR FCD 
 

48 4VZ23BA050 HAMSA PRIYA P R FCD 
 

 

52 4VP23BA055 THEJASWI K S FCD 
 

49 4VZ23BA051 HARSHITHA M FC 
 

 

53 4VP23BA056 VANDANA K FCD 
 

50 4VZ23BA052 HARSHITHA S FCD 
 

 

54 4VP23BA057 VIDYA FCD 
 

51 4VZ23BA053 HARSHITHA S FCD 
 

 

55 4VP23BA058 VIDYALAXMI M FCD 
 

52 4VZ23BA055 HEMANTH RAJ S V FCD 
 

 

56 4VP23BA059 YASHMITHA FCD 
 

53 4VZ23BA056 HUSSAIN SHARIEF FCD 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU MYSORE 
 

54 4VZ23BA057 JAHNAVI V FCD 
 

  

55 4VZ23BA058 JAICHANDRACHARI FCD 
 

 

1 4VZ20BA085 RITHESH B R SC 
  

  

56 4VZ23BA059 JAVERIA SULTANA FCD 
 

 

2 4VZ22BA058 MEGHANA N P FCD 
  

  

57 4VZ23BA060 JEEVAN MANOHAR FCD 
 

 

3 4VZ22BA069 PRADEEP K N FC 
  

  

58 4VZ23BA061 KALAVATHI B FCD 
 

 

4 4VZ22BA082 RANJITHA H S FC 
  

  

59 4VZ23BA064 KEERTHANA H S FCD 
 

 

5 4VZ22BA101 SHARANABASAPPA T A FC 
  

  

60 4VZ23BA065 KEERTHI GOWDA T M FCD 
 

 

6 4VZ22BA128 VISHWANATH FC 
  

  

61 4VZ23BA066 KEERTHI RAJ C K FCD 
 

 

7 4VZ23BA001 ABHISHEK GOWDA K FC 
  

  

62 4VZ23BA067 KIRAN KUMAR M FCD 
 

 

8 4VZ23BA004 ABHISHEK N M FCD 
  

  

63 4VZ23BA068 KUSUMA M FCD 
 

 

9 4VZ23BA006 AISHWARYA S FCD 
  

  

64 4VZ23BA069 LALITH LALE L P FCD 
 

 

10 4VZ23BA007 AJAYKUMAR SR FC 
  

  

65 4VZ23BA070 LEKHANA M FCD 
 

 

11 4VZ23BA008 AKASH FCD 
  

  

66 4VZ23BA071 LIKHITH R FC 
 

 

12 4VZ23BA009 AMITH T S FCD 
  

  

67 4VZ23BA072 LIKITH S FCD 
 

 

13 4VZ23BA010 ANUSHA K R FCD 
  

  

68 4VZ23BA073 LOHITH M FC 
 

 

14 4VZ23BA011 ARUN KUMAR S FC 
  

  

69 4VZ23BA074 M KAVYA FCD 
 

 

15 4VZ23BA012 ARUN KUMAR S M FC 
  

  

70 4VZ23BA075 MADHURAJASHEKARA K G FCD 
 

 

16 4VZ23BA013 ASHA B KONDIKOPPA FCD 
  

  

71 4VZ23BA076 MADHUSUDHAN S FCD 
 

 

17 4VZ23BA014 ASHVITHA J FCD 
  

  

72 4VZ23BA077 MAHADEV PRASAD L FCD 
 

 

18 4VZ23BA015 AVIN VIJETH VIEGAS FCD 
  

  

73 4VZ23BA078 MAHADEVAPRASAD FCD 
 

 

19 4VZ23BA016 AYSHA RIDA H E FCD 
  

  

74 4VZ23BA079 MAHESH S FCD 
 

 

20 4VZ23BA017 B THANVEER FCD 
  

  

75 4VZ23BA080 MAHESHWARI S FCD 
 

 

21 4VZ23BA019 BHARATH A S FCD 
  

  

76 4VZ23BA082 MANJUPRASAD N R FCD 
 

 

22 4VZ23BA020 BHARATH S FC 
  

  

77 4VZ23BA083 MANOJ H D FC 
 

 

23 4VZ23BA021 BHAVANA S FCD 
  

  

78 4VZ23BA084 MANOJ R FCD 
 

 

24 4VZ23BA022 BI BI AMEENA FCD 
  

  

79 4VZ23BA085 MANOJ V FC 
 

 

25 4VZ23BA023 C K CHANDANA FCD 
  

  

80 4VZ23BA086 MANYA M FCD 
 

 

26 4VZ23BA024 CHANDAN B S FC 
  

  

81 4VZ23BA087 MOHAMMAD FAHIZ FCD 
 

 

27 4VZ23BA026 CHANDANA M FCD 
  

  

82 4VZ23BA088 MOHAMMED AIZAN FC 
 

 

28 4VZ23BA027 CHANDANA S FCD 
  

  

83 4VZ23BA090 MONIKA B K FCD 
 

 

29 4VZ23BA028 CHANDRA SHEKAR K FCD 
  

  

84 4VZ23BA091 MONIKA L S FCD 
 

 

30 4VZ23BA029 CHANDRASHEKAR T S FCD 
  

  

85 4VZ23BA092 NAGALAXMI BHANDARI FCD 
 

 

31 4VZ23BA030 CHANDRIKA K FCD 
  

  

86 4VZ23BA093 NAMRATHA LAKSHMI N FCD 
 

 

32 4VZ23BA031 CHANDRIKA S FCD 
  

  

87 4VZ23BA094 NANDEESHA M R FCD 
 

 

33 4VZ23BA033 CHINMAY S GOWDA FC 
  

  

88 4VZ23BA095 NAVYA N FCD 
 

 

34 4VZ23BA034 CHIRAG CS FCD 
  

  

89 4VZ23BA096 NEHA N FCD 
 

 

35 4VZ23BA035 DARREN GONSALVES FCD 
  

  

90 4VZ23BA097 NIDHIGOWDA T V FCD 
 

 

36 4VZ23BA036 DARSHAN C FCD 
  

  

91 4VZ23BA098 NISARGA H S FCD 
 

 

37 4VZ23BA037 DARSHAN N FCD 
  

  

92 4VZ23BA099 NISARGA H S FCD 
 

 

38 4VZ23BA039 DEEKSHITH GOWDA M FC 
  

  

93 4VZ23BA100 NISARGA K P FCD 
 

 

39 4VZ23BA040 DEEKSHITHA B V FCD 
  

  

94 4VZ23BA101 NISHANTH K FCD 
 

 

40 4VZ23BA041 DEVIKA FC 
  

  

95 4VZ23BA102 NISHANTH KHANDOBA S FCD 
 

 

41 4VZ23BA043 DIVAKARA M FC 
  

  

96 4VZ23BA103 NOOR SABA FCD 
 

 

42 4VZ23BA044 DIVYA H R FCD 
  

  

97 4VZ23BA104 NUTHAN R FCD 
 

 

43 4VZ23BA045 FURQHAN AHMED FCD 
  

  

98 4VZ23BA106 PALLAVI T R FCD 
 

 

44 4VZ23BA046 GIRISHA H B FCD 
  

  

99 4VZ23BA107 PANCHAMI B N FCD 
 

 

45 4VZ23BA047 GRACY I FCD 
  

  

100 4VZ23BA110 POOJA FCD 
 

 

46 4VZ23BA048 HAFSA AKRAM PASHA FC 
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101 4VZ23BA112 POORVITH A R FCD 
 

155 4VZ23BA174 SNEHA P FCD 
 

 

102 4VZ23BA113 PRADEEPA T V FC 
 

156 4VZ23BA175 SOHAN K L FCD 
 

 

103 4VZ23BA114 PRAJWAL G S FC 
 

157 4VZ23BA176 SOUNDARY C FCD 
 

 

104 4VZ23BA115 PRAJWAL KUMAR H C FCD 
 

158 4VZ23BA177 SOWJANYA S H FCD 
 

 

105 4VZ23BA116 PRAJWAL P FC 
 

159 4VZ23BA178 SOWMYA M P FCD 
 

 

106 4VZ23BA119 PRAVEEN R FCD 
 

160 4VZ23BA179 SPANDANA N FCD 
 

 

107 4VZ23BA120 PRITHVIRAJ A T FC 
 

161 4VZ23BA180 SPOORTHI K C FCD 
 

 

108 4VZ23BA121 PRIYA M FCD 
 

162 4VZ23BA181 SPOORTHI M FCD 
 

 

109 4VZ23BA122 PRIYANKA C S FCD 
 

163 4VZ23BA182 SPOORTHI P FCD 
 

 

110 4VZ23BA123 RADHAMANI H G FCD 
 

164 4VZ23BA183 SRUSHTI K M FCD 
 

 

111 4VZ23BA124 RADHIKA S FCD 
 

165 4VZ23BA184 SUDEEP NS FC 
 

 

112 4VZ23BA125 RAGHU M FC 
 

166 4VZ23BA185 SUDEEPKUMAR H S FCD 
 

 

113 4VZ23BA126 RAGHU P FCD 
 

167 4VZ23BA186 SUHAS A FCD 
 

 

114 4VZ23BA127 RAHUL E FC 
 

168 4VZ23BA187 SUHEL KHAN FCD 
 

 

115 4VZ23BA129 RAJESH K M FC 
 

169 4VZ23BA189 SUMANTH D R FCD 
 

 

116 4VZ23BA130 RAKESH V FCD 
 

170 4VZ23BA191 SUPREETH J FCD 
 

 

117 4VZ23BA131 RAKSHITHA M M FCD 
 

171 4VZ23BA192 SURESHA K FCD 
 

 

118 4VZ23BA132 RAKSHITHA V FCD 
 

172 4VZ23BA193 SUSHMITHA B FCD 
 

 

119 4VZ23BA133 RAKSHITHKUMAR B M FCD 
 

173 4VZ23BA194 SWATHI D S FCD 
 

 

120 4VZ23BA134 RAMU P FCD 
 

174 4VZ23BA195 SWATHI M FCD 
 

 

121 4VZ23BA135 RANJITHA N FCD 
 

175 4VZ23BA196 SYED HANNAN FCD 
 

 

122 4VZ23BA136 RAQEEB PASHA FCD 
 

176 4VZ23BA198 TEJASWINI U FCD 
 

 

123 4VZ23BA137 RASHMI B N FCD 
 

177 4VZ23BA199 TULSI FCD 
 

 

124 4VZ23BA138 RATHAN M S FCD 
 

178 4VZ23BA200 UTTAM H M FC 
 

 

125 4VZ23BA139 RAVIKIRANA M B FC 
 

179 4VZ23BA201 VAISHNAVI RAJ FCD 
 

 

126 4VZ23BA140 RAYAN SHARIFF FCD 
 

180 4VZ23BA202 VARSHINI S FCD 
 

 

127 4VZ23BA141 REVATI FCD 
 

181 4VZ23BA203 VEERESH HIREMATH FC 
 

 

128 4VZ23BA142 RITHIKROSHAN R FCD 
 

182 4VZ23BA204 VINOD FC 
 

 

129 4VZ23BA143 S MEGHANA FCD 
 

183 4VZ23BA205 VINYASHREE K A FCD 
 

 

130 4VZ23BA144 SACHIN FCD 
 

184 4VZ23BA206 VISHWAS S FCD 
 

 

131 4VZ23BA145 SACHIN KUMAR C A FCD 
 

185 4VZ23BA207 YAMUNA A S FCD 
 

 

132 4VZ23BA146 SACHIN N FCD 
 

186 4VZ23BA208 YASHASWINI M FCD 
 

 

133 4VZ23BA147 SADASHIV ATHARGA FCD 
 

187 4VZ23BA209 YATHISH A R FCD 
 

 

134 4VZ23BA148 SAHANA K T FCD 
 

188 4VZ23BA210 YOGEESHA MANJU MARATHI FCD 
 

 

135 4VZ23BA149 SAHANA R FCD 
 

189 4VZ23BA211 ZEESHAN SHAREEF FCD 
 

 

136 4VZ23BA151 SANDESH FCD 
 

1 4VZ23MDM01 ABHI H N FCD 
 

 

137 4VZ23BA152 SANGEETHA K FCD 
 

2 4VZ23MDM03 ANJALI R FC 
 

 

138 4VZ23BA153 SANJANA B FCD 
 

3 4VZ23MDM04 ANUSHA N FCD 
 

 

139 4VZ23BA154 SANJAY A S FCD 
 

4 4VZ23MDM05 ANUSHA R FCD 
 

 

140 4VZ23BA156 SANTOSH FCD 
 

5 4VZ23MDM06 ARPITHA R FCD 
 

 

141 4VZ23BA157 SATHISHA A L FCD 
 

6 4VZ23MDM07 BHOOMIKA H E FCD 
 

 

142 4VZ23BA158 SHAMANTH H N FCD 
 

7 4VZ23MDM08 BHOOMIKA H M FCD 
 

 

143 4VZ23BA159 SHAMBAVI M FCD 
 

8 4VZ23MDM09 CHAITHRA N FCD 
 

 

144 4VZ23BA160 SHARATH C K FCD 
 

9 4VZ23MDM10 CHANDANA B R FCD 
 

 

145 4VZ23BA161 SHARATH RAO R FCD 
 

10 4VZ23MDM11 CHANDRAKALA B FCD 
 

 

146 4VZ23BA162 SHASHANK G GOWDA FCD 
 

11 4VZ23MDM12 DARSHAN S P FCD 
 

 

147 4VZ23BA163 SHAZIYA ROSHAN FCD 
 

12 4VZ23MDM13 DEEKSHITH KUMAR D FCD 
 

 

148 4VZ23BA164 SHILPA M FCD 
 

13 4VZ23MDM16 DILEEP GM FCD 
 

 

149 4VZ23BA167 SHWETHA G P FCD 
 

14 4VZ23MDM17 DISHA M S FCD 
 

 

150 4VZ23BA169 SIDDESH T M FCD 
 

15 4VZ23MDM18 GOKUL G FC 
 

 

151 4VZ23BA170 SINCHANA K FCD 
 

16 4VZ23MDM19 GOUTHAM R FCD 
 

 

152 4VZ23BA171 SINCHANA R FC 
 

17 4VZ23MDM20 HALEEMA SADIYA M A FCD 
 

 

153 4VZ23BA172 SKANDA JOSHI FCD 
 

18 4VZ23MDM21 HARSHA B FCD 
 

 

154 4VZ23BA173 SNEHA K M FC 
 

19 4VZ23MDM22 HARSHA M FCD 
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20 4VZ23MDM23 HARSHITHA N FCD 
 

 

21 4VZ23MDM24 JAI PRASAD G R FC 
 

 

22 4VZ23MDM25 JAMUNA A FCD 
 

 

23 4VZ23MDM26 K M PAVITHRA FCD 
 

 

24 4VZ23MDM27 KESHAV S FCD 
 

 

25 4VZ23MDM28 KULSUM FCD 
 

 

26 4VZ23MDM30 LAVANYA N R FCD 
 

 

27 4VZ23MDM32 MANJUNATHA M FCD 
 

 

28 4VZ23MDM33 MOHAMMED AFNAN FCD 
 

 

29 4VZ23MDM36 NAVYASHREE V FCD 
 

 

30 4VZ23MDM38 PREETHI PINTO FCD 
 

 

31 4VZ23MDM39 RAGHAVENDRA M FCD 
 

 

32 4VZ23MDM40 RAJU K FCD 
 

 

33 4VZ23MDM41 RAKESH G FCD 
 

 

34 4VZ23MDM43 SAHANA N FCD 
 

 

35 4VZ23MDM45 SANDESH GOWDA K S FCD 
 

 

36 4VZ23MDM46 SANDHYA V FCD 
 

 

37 4VZ23MDM47 SANIYA KHUTEJA FCD 
 

 

38 4VZ23MDM48 SANJU R FCD 
 

 

39 4VZ23MDM49 SHARAN R FCD 
 

 

40 4VZ23MDM50 SHASHANK B FCD 
 

 

41 4VZ23MDM51 SIDDARAJU K FCD 
 

 

42 4VZ23MDM52 SINDHU D E FCD 
 

 

43 4VZ23MDM53 SINDHU H P FCD 
 

 

44 4VZ23MDM54 SINDHU M FCD 
 

 

45 4VZ23MDM55 SPOORTHI P FCD 
 

 

46 4VZ23MDM57 SUPRITHA B R FCD 
 

 

47 4VZ23MDM60 WILSON ROHITH FCD 
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BMS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE 
 

R. V. COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, BANGALORE 
 

 

URBAN DESIGN 
 

URBAN DESIGN 
 

 

1 1BQ23AUD01 M Y MADHUKUMAR FC 
 

1 1RW23AUD01 ADITYA MADIVAL FCD 
 

 

2 1BQ23AUD02 MEENA MURALI FCD 
 

2 1RW23AUD02 CHANDANA R FCD 
 

 

3 1BQ23AUD03 PRAJNA RAO J FCD 
 

3 1RW23AUD04 HIMA SARIKA R FC 
 

 

4 1BQ23AUD04 RUCHITHA V FCD 
 

4 1RW23AUD05 NARASIMHA M S FCD 
 

 

5 1BQ23AUD05 SURAVI S U FCD 
 

5 1RW23AUD06 NITESH PRAJWAL K FCD 
 

 

B.M.S. COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, BENGALURU 
 

6 1RW23AUD07 POOJA VIJAY FCD 
 

  

7 1RW23AUD08 SATHISH S FCD 
 

 

HABITAT DESIGN 
  

  

8 1RW23AUD09 SHASHANK U FCD 
 

 

1 1CF22AHD04 JUHI VINAY SURATWALA FCD 
  

  

9 1RW23AUD10 SHRESHTA N FCD 
 

 

2 1CF23AHD01 DEVI PRIYA N K FCD 
  

  

10 1RW23AUD11 VARSHA R P FCD 
 

 

3 1CF23AHD02 DHINESH K S FCD 
  

  

11 1RW23AUD12 VENKATESH C FC 
 

 

4 1CF23AHD04 K VINITHA FCD 
  

  

12 1RW23AUD14 YUKTHA P FCD 
 

 

5 1CF23AHD05 KRUSHIKA PRASAD FCD 
  

  

MALIK SANDAL INSTITUTE OF ART & ARCHITECTURE, BIJAPUR 
 

 

6 1CF23AHD06 PATAN BIBI HAJIRA FCD 
  

  

CONSTRUCTION & PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
 

 

7 1CF23AHD07 PREETHI R FCD 
  

 

8 1CF23AHD08 SHRADHA R MUNOLI FCD 
 

1 2MB23CPM03 DHARANE PRATIKSHA SWAMINATH FCD 
 

 

9 1CF23AHD10 VADIRAJ CHANDRAKANT KULKARNI FCD 
 

2 2MB23CPM04 POOJA FCD 
 

 

10 1CF23AHD11 VARNA VICHITHRAN FCD 
 

3 2MB23CPM05 PRIYA BHUYAR FCD 
 

 

DAYANANDA SAGAR SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, BENGALURU 
 

4 2MB23CPM07 SAPNA FCD 
 

  

5 2MB23CPM08 SUCHITRA KONDGULI FCD 
 

 

INTERIOR DESIGN 
  

  

6 2MB23CPM10 VEENA A HARSOOR FCD 
 

 

1 1DC23AID01 ANUBHUTI TRIVEDI FCD 
  

       

 

2 1DC23AID03 APOORVA FCD 
      

 

3 1DC23AID05 MAYUKHA C KATARI FCD 
  

 

4 1DC23AID08 SPOORTHI M K FCD 
  

 

5 1DC23AID09 VAISHNAVI S FCD 
  

 

6 1DC23AID10 VISHWAJITH A FCD 
  

 

GOPALAN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING 
  

 

CONSTRUCTION & PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
  

 

1 1GQ23CPM01 CHETHAN P B FCD 
  

 

2 1GQ23CPM03 M SASIDHAR REDDY FCD 
  

 

3 1GQ23CPM04 MANTRI VAISHNAVI DEEPAKKUMAR FCD 
  

 

4 1GQ23CPM08 UTHPALA KIRAN A FCD 
  

 

IMPACT SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, BANGALORE 
  

 

DIGITAL ARCHITECTURE 
  

 

1 1IS23ADA01 ARPITHA K FCD 
  

 

2 1IS23ADA02 KOWSHIK G T FCD 
  

 

SJB SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING, BANGALORE 
  

 

CONSTRUCTION & PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
  

 

1 1JA23CPM01 DHEERAJ EARNEST JOHN PINTO FCD 
  

 

2 1JA23CPM02 DIVYASHREE S FCD 
  

 

3 1JA23CPM03 HITESH K FCD 
  

 

4 1JA23CPM05 MADHURIMA SARKAR FCD 
  

 

5 1JA23CPM06 MANASA R FCD 
  

 

6 1JA23CPM07 NAGARAKSHA R FCD 
  

 

7 1JA23CPM08 NAMRATHA R FCD 
  

 

8 1JA23CPM09 NAVYASHREE S FCD 
  

 

9 1JA23CPM10 NIHARIKA PRAKASH FCD 
  

 

10 1JA23CPM11 PRATHITI A C FCD 
  

 

11 1JA23CPM12 ROHITH S FCD 
  

 

12 1JA23CPM14 SANIHA D FCD 
  

 

13 1JA23CPM15 SHRAVANA R L FCD 
  

 

14 1JA23CPM16 YUKTHA ANAND FCD 
  

 

15 1JA23CPM17 YUKTHA S FCD 
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S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU  BANGALORE 
 

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNIG 
 

1 1VW23TCP01 ASHA KIRAN M R FCD 
 

2 1VW23TCP02 BALAJI C V FCD 
 

3 1VW23TCP03 CHANDAN R FCD 
 

4 1VW23TCP04 CHANDRASHEKAR H V FCD 
 

5 1VW23TCP05 DATTUGOND FCD 
 

6 1VW23TCP06 K ASHOKA FCD 
 

7 1VW23TCP07 KARTHIK N FCD 
 

8 1VW23TCP09 MADHU D E FC 
 

9 1VW23TCP10 PALLAVI B R FC 
 

10 1VW23TCP11 POORVI G FCD 
 

11 1VW23TCP12 PRATHEEKA K C FCD 
 

12 1VW23TCP13 R PRAVEEN IMMANUEL FC 
 

13 1VW23TCP14 R YASHIKA FC 
 

14 1VW23TCP15 RATAN NEMAGONDA MAGADUM FCD 
 

15 1VW23TCP16 SACHINKUMAR R FCD 
 

16 1VW23TCP17 SANKALP SINGH THAKUR FCD 
 

17 1VW23TCP18 SAVITHA P FC 
 

18 1VW23TCP19 SHREYA U R FCD 
 

19 1VW23TCP20 SUNMITH S KALAL FCD 
 

20 1VW23TCP23 VARUN FCD 
 

21 1VW23TCP25 YASHASHWINI KM FCD 
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S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU  BANGALORE 
 

MSC IN CHEMISTRY 
 

1 1VW23MSC01 ALMAS T FCD 
 

2 1VW23MSC02 ANAND KUMAR M FCD 
 

3 1VW23MSC03 ARUNKUMAR S FC 
 

4 1VW23MSC04 BABU G A FCD 
 

5 1VW23MSC05 BHARATHKUMAR H S FCD 
 

6 1VW23MSC06 GAGANA G A FCD 
 

7 1VW23MSC07 GANGABHAVANI K A FCD 
 

8 1VW23MSC08 K R CHETANA FCD 
 

9 1VW23MSC09 LAVANYA M V FCD 
 

10 1VW23MSC10 MANASA G FCD 
 

11 1VW23MSC11 MEENA P B FCD 
 

12 1VW23MSC17 PRATHIBHA GOWRI B M FCD 
 

13 1VW23MSC22 SHIREEN FIRDOSE FCD 
 

14 1VW23MSC23 SRIDHAR G R FCD 
 

15 1VW23MSC25 TEJASWINI K FCD 
 

16 1VW23MSC26 THANUSHREE H P FCD 
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S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

 

ACS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE 
 

12 1AM20EC060 PRAVEEN P FC 
 

  

13 1AM20EC066 SANDEEP KUMAR N SC 
 

 

1 1AH16AE050 SHREYAS S SC 
  

  

14 1AM20IS020 BRIJESH V FC 
 

 

2 1AH19AE043 MOHAMMAD MUJTABA HASSAN SC 
  

  

15 1AM19ME003 EDDE PURUSHOTHAM REDDY FC 
 

 

3 1AH20AE021 HEMANTH G REDDY FC 
  

  

ACHUTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CHIKKABALLAPUR 
 

 

4 1AH20AE033 NIKITHA M FC 
  

 

5 1AH20AE035 PANKAJ S R SC 
 

1 1AO14AE006 GANESH M KOLVEKAR SC 
 

 

6 1AH21AE400 JEEVAN GOWDA MD SC 
 

2 1AO21AE400 VINOD KUMAR N FC 
 

 

7 1AH19AS009 C YUVARAJ FCD 
 

3 1AO21EC401 SRINIVASAN V FC 
 

 

8 1AH20BM012 L SAI PRASHANTH FC 
 

A.P.S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SOMANAHALLI, BANGALORE 
 

 

9 1AH19CS005 AKSHAY N SC 
  

  

1 1AP18CS032 ROHAN PUNEDAR R SC 
 

 

10 1AH19CS043 JISHAN IMTIAZ SHAIKH SC 
  

  

2 1AP19CS400 NANDHAN S FC 
 

 

11 1AH20CS001 ABDULLAH MOHAMMED MAHIN SC 
  

  

3 1AP19CV003 DEEPAK S FC 
 

 

12 1AH20CS065 LURTHANA P SC 
  

  

4 1AP16EC039 NIRANJAN HC SC 
 

 

13 1AH20CS088 RANGANATH N SC 
  

  

5 1AP18EC018 NAGA SIMHA S SC 
 

 

14 1AH15EC008 CHANDRA KIRAN S SC 
  

  

6 1AP18EC020 NARAYAN CHAUHAN SC 
 

 

15 1AH19EC001 AMITH DEEPAK PAWAR SC 
  

  

7 1AP18IS003 AJAY JANGIR P SC 
 

 

16 1AH20ME003 BN GAGAN FC 
  

  

8 1AP17ME023 SUPREETH A K FC 
 

 

17 1AH20ME004 GIRISH D FC 
  

  

9 1AP19ME002 MOHAMMED SHARIQ KHAN SC 
 

 

18 1AH21ME400 HARISH P SC 
  

  

AMRUTA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND MGMT. SCIENCES, 
BANGALORE 

 

 

CAMBRIDGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY NORTH CAMPUS, BANGALORE 
  

  

1 1AR16CS400 LAVANYA H S SC 
 

 

1 1AJ17CS005 LAVANYA N FC 
  

  

2 1AR15CV021 ANIL KUMAR A SC 
 

 

2 1AJ17CS008 MEGHASREE G S SC 
  

  

3 1AR18CV005 CHETHAN V S SC 
 

 

3 1AJ17CS010 RAKSHITH C FC 
  

  

4 1AR16ME001 NAVEENA S SC 
 

 

4 1AJ20CS054 NISARGA N FC 
  

  

5 1AR18ME002 BHARATH GOWDA M L SC 
 

 

5 1AJ20CS061 RAHUL G SC 
  

  

ATRIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ANAND NAGAR, BANGALORE 
 

 

6 1AJ20CS068 SADDIKUTI SAINATH REDDY SC 
  

  

1 1AT17CS036 MANJUSHREE K SC 
 

 

7 1AJ20EC014 POLI MADHUSUDHAN REDDY FC 
  

  

2 1AT18CS085 PULI BHANU KIRAN FC 
 

 

8 1AJ19ME408 MANIKANTA B FC 
  

  

3 1AT18CV028 NIKHIL N SC 
 

 

9 1AJ21ME407 MAHADEVA H C FC 
  

  

4 1AT20CV022 THECHAMO SHITIO SC 
 

 

10 1AJ21ME410 MARUTHI R T FC 
  

  

5 1AT16EC124 SANATH KUMAR K SC 
 

 

11 1AJ21ME416 SAICHARANKUMAR P N FC 
  

  

6 1AT18EC056 KAVANA G FC 
 

 

AKSHAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,TUMKUR. 
  

  

7 1AT18EC147 SRIKAR K SC 
 

 

1 1AK17CS011 MANJUNATH S FC 
  

  

8 1AT19EC021 BHAVANA K SC 
 

 

2 1AK18CS052 SIMRAN T FC 
  

  

9 1AT20EC044 GADE SPANDANA SC 
 

 

3 1AK19CS050 SUBHASH SC 
  

  

10 1AT20EC079 LAHARI E SC 
 

 

4 1AK20CS019 DEEPAK M FC 
  

  

11 1AT20EC088 MAHIN KOWNAIN SC 
 

 

5 1AK21CS400 DEVKAR MANGAL FC 
  

  

12 1AT21EC400 BHARATH K SC 
 

 

6 1AK19EC037 KAVITHA P FC 
  

  

13 1AT18IS072 ROHAN RAJIVNATH FC 
 

 

7 1AK19EC078 SHRIKANT HADIMANI SC 
  

  

14 1AT19IS079 RIZWAN K MOHAMMED SC 
 

 

8 1AK17ME408 PAVAN B SC 
  

  

15 1AT20IS083 SAPNA SC 
 

 

9 1AK17ME409 RAGHU G C SC 
  

  

16 1AT18ME029 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN S B SC 
 

 

10 1AK20ME012 YALLALING FC 
  

  

17 1AT20ME008 ASHIK S SC 
 

 

A.M.C. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE 
  

  

18 1AT20ME030 R NAVEEN REDDY SC 
 

 

1 1AM21AE400 MOHAMMED MUKHITH FC 
 

ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

2 1AM16CS158 SHILPIKA M M SC 
  

  

1 1AY16AE030 NITESH KUMAR SC 
 

 

3 1AM17CS222 PRAVEEN KUMAR S REDDY SC 
  

  

2 1AY20AI010 B S ASHISH SC 
 

 

4 1AM19CS035 BHARATH DJ SC 
  

  

3 1AY16AU405 KARAN RAJ SINGH SC 
 

 

5 1AM19CS109 MOHIT SC 
  

  

4 1AY17AU038 SEEMON JASHWA SC 
 

 

6 1AM19CS196 SAVITHA V FC 
  

  

5 1AY17AU417 UDYAT L UMAKANT SC 
 

 

7 1AM20CS119 MOHIT KUMAR SC 
  

  

6 1AY20AU013 SANDESH M FC 
 

 

8 1AM21CS402 SHLOK GADOO FC 
  

  

7 1AY21AU402 MANOJ N SC 
 

 

9 1AM19CV020 UDAY A FC 
  

  

8 1AY20CS061 HARSHIT CHATURVEDI SC 
 

 

10 1AM19EC104 SOUJANYA HULSWAR SC 
  

  

9 1AY20CS078 MANVIKA KALAL SC 
 

 

11 1AM20EC035 KARTHIK B V SC 
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10 1AY18CV050 NIKHIL GOWDA SC 
 

4 1BI20CS149 SAKET R VAISHNAW SC 
 

 

11 1AY19CV023 GATTU JAYENDRA SC 
 

5 1BI20CS408 MANASA H R FC 
 

 

12 1AY18IS402 RAMYA B K SC 
 

6 1BI15CV179 SHREE CHITHRA T R SC 
 

 

13 1AY18IS404 SINDHU M H SC 
 

7 1BI20CV003 ABHISHEK KUDLAPPA HALLUR FC 
 

 

14 1AY20IS055 MEER ALAMDAR HUSSAIN SC 
 

8 1BI20CV018 BHARATH E SC 
 

 

15 1AY20IS092 SYED ARBAB FC 
 

9 1BI21CV451 S V CHAMARAJ FC 
 

 

16 1AY15ME006 ADITYA RAJ URS K V SC 
 

10 1BI20EC077 NAMAN SHARMA FCD 
 

 

17 1AY15ME009 AKASH DAS SC 
 

11 1BI16EE028 MEGHANA G BHAT SC 
 

 

18 1AY18ME013 BHAVANA NN SC 
 

12 1BI17EI406 MANJUNATH D S SC 
 

 

19 1AY19ME057 SUJITH Y SC 
 

13 1BI19EI034 SOUNAVA BISWAS SC 
 

 

20 1AY20ME435 RAHUL R SC 
 

14 1BI20EI014 DUSHYANT JOSHI FC 
 

 

21 1AY20ME444 SANJAY S FC 
 

15 1BI19ET009 AYUSH KUMAR SC 
 

 

22 1AY19MT400 ABHISHEKH CR FC 
 

16 1BI16IM408 PRASHANTH S SC 
 

 

BANGALORE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, 
CHANDAPUR, BANGALORE 

 

17 1BI15IS022 KARAN RAGHAV SC 
 

  

18 1BI18IS411 VINAY P FC 
 

 

1 1BC17CS400 MOHAMMED THABREZ SC 
  

  

19 1BI18ME109 S PAVAN KUMAR FC 
 

 

2 1BC19EE003 SIDHARTH M SC 
  

  

20 1BI20ME031 JHENKAR B SC 
 

 

3 1BC19EE402 RAGHAVENDRA N R FC 
  

  

21 1BI20ME041 M MITHUN KESVA FC 
 

 

B.M.S. EVENING COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE 
  

  

22 1BI20ME113 VIDYADHARA H S FC 
 

 

1 1BE17CS400 ABHILASH T N SC 
  

  

23 1BI20ME115 VINEET V UDNUR SC 
 

 

2 1BE18CS407 PARAMESWARA KULAL FC 
  

  

24 1BI20ME116 VIRAJ CHOUDCHARY SC 
 

 

3 1BE20CS404 GAYATHRI DEVI  L  S FCD 
  

  

25 1BI21ME432 JITHENDRA K N FC 
 

 

4 1BE20CS406 M SUSHMITHA FC 
  

  

26 1BI21ME433 KARTHIK S FC 
 

 

5 1BE17CV437 VIKAS S FC 
  

  

BRINDAVAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE 
 

 

6 1BE19EC402 DILEEP KUMAR K FC 
  

  

1 1BO19CS028 CHANDANAS FC 
 

 

7 1BE20EC400 JAYANTH H FC 
  

  

2 1BO19CS085 ROHIT KUMAR SC 
 

 

8 1BE20EC401 KARTHIK E FC 
  

  

3 1BO20CS048 KIRAN KUMARI FC 
 

 

9 1BE18EE406 AVINASH R SC 
  

  

4 1BO20EC019 SHAHID KHAN FC 
 

 

10 1BE18EE411 GANESH C SC 
  

  

5 1BO20IS001 ABHINAV ANAND FC 
 

 

11 1BE18EE439 RAVIKUMAR HK SC 
  

  

6 1BO20IS019 MAYURI SHARMA FC 
 

 

12 1BE18EE456 VENKATESHA SC 
  

  

7 1BO14ME016 ARJUN MV SC 
 

 

13 1BE18ME416 EDWARD DEVANAND SC 
  

  

B.T.L. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE 
 

 

14 1BE18ME419 KARTHICK C SC 
  

 

15 1BE18ME456 SUPRITH S FC 
 

1 1BT17CS018 KEERTHI ANANDARAYA TOGALOORE SC 
 

 

16 1BE18ME461 VISHWANATH M FC 
 

B.M.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

17 1BE19ME421 HARSHACHUDANATH K FC 
  

  

1 1BY20AI011 D RAHUL GUPTA FC 
 

 

18 1BE19ME464 VIJAYAKUMAR SHARANABASSAPPA FC 
  

  

2 1BY20AI013 DUBBI REDDY GARI VARUN KUMAR REDDY SC 
 

 

19 1BE20ME427 NITHESH KUMAR K M FC 
  

      

  

3 1BY20AI015 GAGANDEEP GOWDA M L FC 
 

 

B.N.M. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

4 1BY20AI023 KUMAR ANUBHAV FC 
 

 

1 1BG17EC069 SAMYAK VIDYADHAR SC 
  

  

5 1BY18CS414 NISCHAY G FC 
 

 

2 1BG18EC051 KIRANKUMAR SC 
  

  

6 1BY19CS204 PARAYUS VERMA SC 
 

 

3 1BG20EC407 RAVINDRAN R SC 
  

  

7 1BY20CS037 BENTON BIJU SC 
 

 

4 1BG20EE026 RAKSHITHA G S SC 
  

  

8 1BY20CS075 JHANAVI H SC 
 

 

5 1BG18ME019 K B ASHWIN SC 
  

  

9 1BY20CS077 K PRAJWAL REDDY SC 
 

 

BANGALORE TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE, BANGALORE 
  

  

10 1BY20CS159 SAEED AHMED SAEED ALOJILY SC 
 

 

1 1BH19CS024 DIKSHIT TIMILSINA SC 
 

11 1BY20CS210 UTSAV MANDAL SC 
 

 

2 1BH19CS118 ARHAM JAIN SC 
 

12 1BY20CS401 ANAND S B SC 
 

 

3 1BH20CS001 ABHISHEK MALAGI FC 
 

13 1BY15EC065 REETIKAA MANOJ MENON SC 
 

 

4 1BH16CV031 SHARATH S N SC 
 

14 1BY19EC074 KAMATHAM SUMANTH BABU SC 
 

 

5 1BH17CV402 SACHLANG JAMATIA SC 
 

15 1BY19EC146 SHARAN RAJ VEPAMANINTI SC 
 

 

BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

16 1BY20EC165 SPOORTHI M SC 
 

  

17 1BY15EE073 SUHAS N M SC 
 

 

1 1BI16CS075 MOHAN REDDY N SC 
  

  

18 1BY20EE042 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH SC 
 

 

2 1BI18CS177 TUSHAR JANGID FC 
  

  

19 1BY20ET010 ANISH KUMAR SC 
 

 

3 1BI19CS101 NISHITHA G SC 
  

  

20 1BY20ET012 ANURAG ANAND 
 

SC 
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21 1BY20ET016 B DHANUSH ARJUN SC 
 

12 1CG21ME424 SANJAY T D FC 
 

 

22 1BY20ET028 JANHAVI SHETTY SC 
 

C.BYREGOWDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KOLAR. 
 

 

23 1BY19IS152 SHREYA ANTAPUR SC 
  

  

1 1CK19CS036 H S SRI HARSHA SC 
 

 

24 1BY20IS033 ASISH MOHANTY SC 
  

  

2 1CK20CS011 CHANDANA N SC 
 

 

25 1BY20IS420 TEJAS U SC 
  

  

3 1CK19EC064 SRINIVAS S V FC 
 

 

26 1BY21IS404 DHANUSHA R G SC 
  

  

4 1CK19EC073 VISHWANATH A G SC 
 

 

27 1BY20ME001 ABHISHEK KUMAR SC 
  

  

5 1CK17ME405 MANJUNATHA T V SC 
 

 

DR. SRI SHIVAKUMARA MAHASWAMY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
BANGALORE 

  

  

C.M.R. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KUNDAL HALLI, BANGALORE 
 

  

1 1CR16CS039 CHAITRA M SC 
 

 

1 1CC19CS015 CHIDANANDA C FC 
  

  

2 1CR20CS141 PRATEEK KUMAR SRIVASTAV SC 
 

 

2 1CC17EC001 KISHAN H J SC 
  

  

3 1CR20CS143 PRAVEEN KUMAR FC 
 

 

3 1CC19EE402 MAHANTESH MAHADEVAPPA HADAPAD FC 
  

  

4 1CR20CS206 TRIGUNESH RAI SC 
 

 

4 1CC19ME011 SRINIVAS H N FC 
  

  

5 1CR20CS219 PRATHANA FC 
 

 

5 1CC20ME400 CHANDAN SHARMA FC 
  

  

6 1CR21CS401 AFRIN BANU SC 
 

 

6 1CC21ME406 MANJUNATH T FC 
  

  

7 1CR17CV004 AKUM IMCHEN SC 
 

 

CAMBRIDGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

8 1CR20CV007 HARSHAVARDAN YADAV R SC 
 

 

1 1CD20AI004 ANANYA V FC 
  

  

9 1CR20CV018 NIKHIL BASNET SC 
 

 

2 1CD20AI040 RAHUL N R FC 
  

  

10 1CR20EC071 KARTHIKEYA VAIDEEK MAHANAKALI SC 
 

 

3 1CD16CS403 MALLESHA H S SC 
  

  

11 1CR20EC131 RANJITH BALA CHARAN R FC 
 

 

4 1CD18CS149 SANJAY N K SC 
  

  

12 1CR20EC173 V JAGANNATH REDDY SC 
 

 

5 1CD19CS078 KOLLI VENKATA ABISHEK SC 
  

  

13 1CR21EC401 ANJAN B SC 
 

 

6 1CD20CS165 T KESUCHAND SUSHIL KUMAR SC 
  

  

14 1CR21EC422 SHIREESHA V M SC 
 

 

7 1CD20CS182 VISHNU SINGH SC 
  

  

15 1CR17EE408 NIVEDITHA C S SC 
 

 

8 1CD18CV412 SHARABHA R FC 
  

  

16 1CR20IS049 CHAVAN RAHUL SITARAM FC 
 

 

9 1CD19EC151 U VENKAT VAMSI SC 
  

  

17 1CR20IS125 RAMYA N FC 
 

 

10 1CD20EC017 ARUNA S SC 
  

  

18 1CR20ME018 TARUN K SC 
 

 

11 1CD20EC072 MADHU SINGH K SC 
  

  

19 1CR21ME417 PRAJWAL S S FC 
 

 

12 1CD20EC077 MANOJ G S SC 
  

  

DON BOSCO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

13 1CD20EC091 P N SHREYA SC 
  

  

1 1DB18CS404 RAJATH N PRASAD FC 
 

 

14 1CD20EC127 SHASHANK M SC 
  

  

2 1DB19CS038 DARSHAN K C FC 
 

 

15 1CD21EC406 KUMBHAR GAYATRI VIDYASAGAR FCD 
  

  

3 1DB20CS030 CHANDAN GOWDA N SC 
 

 

16 1CD21EC409 POOJASHREE M SC 
  

  

4 1DB20CS105 SIBI CHAKRAVARTHI S SC 
 

 

17 1CD18EE027 PRAKASH P SC 
  

  

5 1DB18EC149 SYED KASHIF SC 
 

 

18 1CD20EE021 VINUTHA S SC 
  

  

6 1DB19EC116 SHASHIDHARA D SC 
 

 

19 1CD20IS015 AROLENE CYNTHIA F FC 
  

  

7 1DB20EC075 SAMUEL C D SC 
 

 

20 1CD19ME410 HARISH M K FC 
  

  

8 1DB21EC405 ROOPA R SC 
 

 

21 1CD19ME412 KIRAN KUMAR P N FC 
  

  

9 1DB19EE402 CHAYAN LASKAR SC 
 

 

CITY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE 
  

  

10 1DB20EE005 KESHAVA MURTHY KS SC 
 

 

1 1CE19CS062 PRABHANJAN V KOLAR SC 
  

  

11 1DB17ME467 SIDDARTHA B S SC 
 

 

2 1CE20CS009 AMIR ANJUM SC 
  

  

12 1DB19ME017 PRASANNA K B FC 
 

 

3 1CE16CV408 CHETHAN S SC 
  

  

DAYANANDA SAGAR ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY AND MGMT., 
BANGALORE 

 

 

4 1CE20IS002 AMISHA RASHMINATH FC 
  

 

5 1CE16ME405 DEEPAK B SC 
  

  

1 1DT20CS048 GONUGUNTLA HARSHA VARDHAN SC 
 

 

CHANNABASAVESHWARA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUBBI 
  

  

2 1DT20CS416 V G ADHARSH SC 
 

 

1 1CG17CS400 AJAY KUMAR K R SC 
 

3 1DT21CS410 RAHUL S SC 
 

 

2 1CG17CS409 TEJAS K SC 
 

4 1DT18CV411 CHETAN BASAVARAJ SAMBARGI FC 
 

 

3 1CG18CS409 VANISHREE H D FC 
 

5 1DT19CV431 YASHWANTH D FC 
 

 

4 1CG19CS409 SHILPA S S FC 
 

6 1DT20CV413 SRINIVAS V SC 
 

 

5 1CG19CV408 SHYAMANTH K FC 
 

7 1DT19EC400 AMITESH A SC 
 

 

6 1CG20CV015 MOULYA M SC 
 

8 1DT19EC413 SHILPA P FC 
 

 

7 1CG20EC016 CHETHAN KUMAR K N SC 
 

9 1DT19EC420 YASHASWINI K R FC 
 

 

8 1CG20EC029 LIKHITH M S SC 
 

10 1DT20EC014 G SRIVARDHAN REDDY SC 
 

 

9 1CG20IS007 CHETAN S SC 
 

11 1DT16EE431 MANIKANTA V SC 
 

 

10 1CG17ME059 PRADEEP RL SC 
 

12 1DT17EE017 MOHAMMED SAMAN SAJID FC 
 

 

11 1CG21ME406 DARSHAN G V SC 
 

13 1DT19EE020 KAVYA BHAYYA SC 
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14 1DT17IS046 NEHA G SC 
 

24 1EW20IS084 VEDIKA FC 
 

 

15 1DT20IS117 YASHASWINI KK FC 
 

25 1EW16ME065 KHAJA MOINOUDDIN SC 
 

 

16 1DT18ME072 SATISHKUMAR P MALALI SC 
 

26 1EW17ME406 CHAKRAVARTHY D H SC 
 

 

17 1DT19ME402 ANJAN KUMAR G M FC 
 

27 1EW17ME425 MOHAMMED KASHIF AHMED SC 
 

 

EAST WEST COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BENGALURU 
 

28 1EW18ME065 YASHWANTH S FC 
 

  

29 1EW19ME007 DHANUSH M V FC 
 

 

1 1EE19AE036 NSENSELE MBUYU ADONIS SC 
  

  

30 1EW21ME409 DHANUSH S FC 
 

 

2 1EE20AE002 ABHISHEK D N FC 
  

  

31 1EW21ME438 SRINIVAS K V FC 
 

 

3 1EE19CS026 PADMASHREE M D FC 
  

  

32 1EW21ME439 VIJAY N FC 
 

 

4 1EE20CS024 MAHESH D KUMAR FC 
  

  

GLOBAL ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

5 1EE19EC023 KISHORE G SC 
  

 

6 1EE19EC040 RAGHAVENDRA E SC 
 

1 1GA18CV025 CHIRAG RAMESH SC 
 

 

7 1EE20EC005 BHAGYA DHARENNAVAR SC 
 

2 1GA19CV012 BHUVAN K V SC 
 

 

8 1EE18ME400 AVINASH S R FC 
 

3 1GA16EC136 SHABAZ KHAN SC 
 

 

9 1EE19ME012 MOHAMMED AFRID FC 
 

4 1GA17EC418 MANJUNATHA T SC 
 

 

10 1EE19ME403 KIRAN K P FC 
 

5 1GA17EC433 VINAY M SC 
 

 

11 1EE20ME002 OSAMA FAROUG MOHMMED OSMAN SC 
 

6 1GA18EC134 SAHANA J FC 
 

 

EAST POINT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

7 1GA16IS026 MADHAV S R SC 
 

  

8 1GA17IS030 S SHREYAS SC 
 

 

1 1EP19CS052 MANASA G R FC 
  

  

9 1GA17ME110 VINOD KUMAR B SC 
 

 

2 1EP20CS082 SARA ANN JOSEPH SC 
  

  

10 1GA18ME064 MITHUN SADASHIV SC 
 

 

3 1EP20CS092 SUHAS S SC 
  

  

11 1GA19ME052 RANAJEET ABHAY PATIL SC 
 

 

4 1EP20CS401 SUHAS M SC 
  

  

12 1GA20ME409 MOHAMMED ABDUL KHADEER FC 
 

 

5 1EP18CV034 YUVARAJ SC 
  

  

GHOUSIA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, RAMANAGARAM 
 

 

6 1EP20CV402 KALYANAKUMAR S FC 
  

  

1 1GC16CS400 ALISHA AFREEN FC 
 

 

7 1EP17EC402 RAHINABEGUM SC 
  

  

2 1GC17CS085 VISHWAS GOWDA M S SC 
 

 

8 1EP18EC025 MONIKA A L SC 
  

  

3 1GC19CS045 MOHAMMED ATIF MUJAWAR SC 
 

 

9 1EP19EC030 NAUSHEEN FARHAN I FC 
  

  

4 1GC20CS035 MOHAMMED ZAID FC 
 

 

10 1EP20EC051 REHAN SHARIEFF SC 
  

  

5 1GC20CS039 NOOR UL AMEEN FC 
 

 

11 1EP21EC400 MANASA GANGOTHRI S FC 
  

  

6 1GC20CS054 SUHAS A FC 
 

 

12 1EP20IS019 ATUL KUMAR SC 
  

  

7 1GC17CV417 PRAMOD C V SC 
 

 

13 1EP20ME004 BHARATH R SC 
  

  

8 1GC18CV009 GIRISHA SC 
 

 

EAST WEST INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

9 1GC19CV035 TUSHAR A SC 
 

 

1 1EW18CS087 NEELAM S FC 
  

  

10 1GC21CV405 MANOJ K R FC 
 

 

2 1EW19CS016 ARYAN AJAY BKJ SC 
  

  

11 1GC21CV416 SHUDDHODANA S SC 
 

 

3 1EW19CS059 KEERTHANA M FC 
  

  

12 1GC16EC037 MOIN KHAN SC 
 

 

4 1EW19CS083 NANDA KUMAR RAO V SC 
  

  

13 1GC19EC011 HEENA KOUSER FC 
 

 

5 1EW19CS121 RAMYA S HALLUR SC 
  

  

14 1GC20EC003 ANUSHREE L FC 
 

 

6 1EW19CS134 SAKSHI SH SC 
  

  

15 1GC20EC012 SAQUIB QURESHI SC 
 

 

7 1EW20CS066 LIKHITH B S SC 
  

  

16 1GC15ME100 SYED ASRAR MEHDI SC 
 

 

8 1EW20CS074 MOHAMMED MISHAL MUNEER SC 
  

  

17 1GC19ME408 VIVEK H C FC 
 

 

9 1EW18CV007 AMITH PATIL K SC 
  

  

18 1GC20ME004 MD NASAR ALAM SC 
 

 

10 1EW18CV104 VINAYAK GASTI SC 
  

  

19 1GC20ME401 ANUJ YADAV FC 
 

 

11 1EW18CV468 VINUTHA K M FC 
  

  

20 1GC20ME409 MK NAVEED HUSSAIN FC 
 

 

12 1EW19CV033 MANOJ SL SC 
  

  

21 1GC21ME405 SYED ARFATH FC 
 

 

13 1EW19CV056 SAHANA M FC 
  

  

GOPALAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE 
 

 

14 1EW19CV441 RAKESH S SC 
  

 

15 1EW19EC014 BHAVYASHREE A SC 
 

1 1GD21AE401 SHANKAR RAMACHANDRA HAWALDAR SC 
 

 

16 1EW19EC092 S CHANDAN KUMAR SC 
 

2 1GD20CS028 N KAVIN SC 
 

 

17 1EW19EC404 KIRAN NAYAKA S FC 
 

3 1GD18EC042 THEJUS  V SC 
 

 

18 1EW19EC412 VIGNESH S SC 
 

4 1GD17ME030 U SAMUEL SATYA ANAND SC 
 

 

19 1EW20EC019 DEVIKA V SC 
 

5 1GD19ME004 JE SUKESH  RAJU SC 
 

 

20 1EW20EC047 SAACHEETH B L SC 
 

6 1GD19ME005 MOHITH TS FC 
 

 

21 1EW20EC407 DHANARAJ E FC 
 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, RAMANAGARA 
 

 

22 1EW20EE412 VINAYAKUMAR B G FC 
  

  

1 1GG20CV024 RUDRESH MK SC 
 

 

23 1EW18IS404 RAVICHANDRA G FC 
  

  

2 1GG20CV028 SURAJ M SC 
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DR. T. THIMMAIAH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, K.G.F. 
 

5 1JS18EC405 BHAVANI KL SC 
 

  

6 1JS19EC138 SOUMYA REDDY SC 
 

 

1 1GV19CS056 PRADHIKSHA R SC 
  

  

7 1JS21EC431 SEEMA H J FC 
 

 

2 1GV19CV003 BHOOMIKA R SC 
  

  

8 1JS21EC433 SUDEEP K SC 
 

 

3 1GV19CV403 SANDEEP K FC 
  

  

9 1JS19IS093 SHREYAS B KADUR SC 
 

 

4 1GV20EC016 KESHAV RAJU K M SC 
  

  

10 1JS20IS016 ANAGHA N SC 
 

 

5 1GV18EE001 ABHILASH G SC 
  

  

11 1JS20IS406 PAVAN S SC 
 

 

6 1GV19ME004 ASHWIN M SC 
  

  

12 1JS21IS402 JAYANTH N SC 
 

 

7 1GV21ME402 BADHRINATH R FC 
  

  

13 1JS18ME042 KRUTHIK A R FC 
 

 

H.K.B.K. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE 
  

  

14 1JS19ME032 JEEVAN RAJ J FC 
 

 

1 1HK19CS059 H VIJAY RAGHAV SC 
  

  

15 1JS19ME066 RAKSHITH S R SC 
 

 

2 1HK20CS165 SYED AMEEN SC 
  

  

16 1JS20ME434 SUJAN K SC 
 

 

3 1HK17EC075 OMKAR SC 
  

  

17 1JS21ME419 VARUN KUMAR K SC 
 

 

4 1HK18EC025 CHANDER PRAKASH PURI SC 
  

  

JYOTHY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

5 1HK18EC115 VITHAL PATIL SC 
  

  

1 1JT20CV009 ZEESHAN ALI JAFFERY SC 
 

 

6 1HK20EC047 SHAHIR AHAMED SC 
  

  

2 1JT17EC050 TEJAS C B FC 
 

 

7 1HK16IS085 SIDDHANT SINGH SC 
  

  

3 1JT18EC019 K S SHASHANK SC 
 

 

8 1HK18ME056 SYED HAMMADULLA SC 
  

  

4 1JT20EC051 TARUN V SC 
 

 

H.M.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR 
  

  

5 1JT20EC053 V VENKATESH SC 
 

 

1 1HM20CS044 VINAYAK  FC 
  

  

6 1JT16ME013 EBIN S SC 
 

 

2 1HM19CV037 MOHAMMED NOORAIN SHARIEF SC 
  

  

7 1JT20ME004 PUNITH S SC 
 

 

3 1HM19CV424 SUHIB AHAMED SC 
  

  

JNANA VIKAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BIDADI 
 

 

4 1HM15EC016 SYED SAGEER AHAMED SC 
  

  

1 1JV19CS009 GANGARAJU K M FC 
 

 

5 1HM16EC021 SHIVAKUMAR SC 
  

  

2 1JV18CV001 ABHISHEK GOWDA C SC 
 

 

6 1HM21EE404 HARIPRASAD K M FC 
  

  

K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE 
 

 

7 1HM16ME004 ADEEB AHMED SC 
  

 

8 1HM16ME417 HUSSAIN ALI SC 
 

1 1KG18CS078 POORNA CHANDRA G SC 
 

 

9 1HM17ME063 ZAID UR REHMAN SC 
 

2 1KG21CV410 PRAMOD S FC 
 

 

10 1HM18ME416 SYED AFTAB ALI FC 
 

3 1KG16EC039 KANDALA TEJA SC 
 

 

SHA-SHIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,CHICKABALLAPUR. 
 

4 1KG19EC061 MOHAMMED JUNAID M GUDDAD SC 
 

  

5 1KG20EC010 G NEERAJ SC 
 

 

1 1HS17AE048 VARIA SUSHILKUMAR ARVINDBHAI FC 
  

  

6 1KG20EC025 NARRA BHASKAR NAIDU SC 
 

 

IMPACT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES, BANGALORE 
  

  

KALPATARU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIPTUR 
 

 

1 1IC21EE404 JAGANATH REDDY FC 
  

  

1 1KI19CS030 JEEVAN M FC 
 

 

2 1IC16ME402 ASHWIN H V SC 
  

  

2 1KI20CS109 SUHAS V SC 
 

 

3 1IC17ME003 AJITH S FC 
  

  

3 1KI21CS407 SHIVAKUMARA B A FC 
 

 

S.J.B. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

4 1KI21CS409 VARSHA T U FC 
 

 

1 1JB20CS028 DHANUSHKUMAR A K SC 
  

  

5 1KI15CV022 MALLAPPA C T SC 
 

 

2 1JB20CS090 RAHUL MALLIKARJUNA GOUDA PATIL FC 
  

  

6 1KI20CV015 REVANNA M K FC 
 

 

3 1JB20CS092 RAKSHITH N MAGI SC 
  

  

7 1KI16EC027 KAVYA K SC 
 

 

4 1JB18CV037 M YUVARAJ GOWDA SC 
  

  

8 1KI20EC010 CHANDAN B N FC 
 

 

5 1JB19CV012 HARSHITH KUMAR R SC 
  

  

9 1KI15IS030 SHREELAKSHMI M N SC 
 

 

6 1JB20CV418 KALAPPA BADIGER FC 
  

  

10 1KI16ME417 MANJUNATH N L SC 
 

 

7 1JB21CV401 APOORVA K FC 
  

  

11 1KI18ME406 ESHWAR R FC 
 

 

8 1JB16EC129 SACHITH S RAO SC 
  

  

12 1KI19ME011 JEEVAN K J FC 
 

 

9 1JB21EC401 HARSHINI P J SC 
  

  

KNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

10 1JB16IS123 KUSHAL ASHWINI KUMAR SC 
  

  

1 1KN17CV027 MD MUSTAKIM KHAN SC 
 

 

11 1JB15ME004 ABHISHEK S SC 
  

  

2 1KN17CV042 RAKESH GUPTA SC 
 

 

12 1JB20ME413 PRAJWAL GOWDA NP FC 
  

  

3 1KN16EC004 AHMED ABDAL FATHAH GAFAR OTHMAN SC 
 

 

13 1JB20ME416 PUNEETH R FC 
  

      

  

4 1KN19EC019 S RAHUL SC 
 

 

J.S.S. ACADEMY OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, BANGALORE 
  

  

K.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

1 1JS19CS060 HAMSASHREE SRINIVAS FC 
  

  

1 1KS20AI028 NISHITHA S SC 
 

 

2 1JS20CS183 VISHWACHETAN SC 
  

  

2 1KS20CS083 S SAI SHANKARI FC 
 

 

3 1JS21CV404 HEMANTH S SC 
  

  

3 1KS19EC026 ERAM FATHIMA SC 
 

 

4 1JS18EC048 HARSHITHA V SC 
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4 1KS20EC045 KAVANA G S SC 
 

3 1RF20ME017 ROHAN SANJEEVAN SC 
 

 

5 1KS20EC053 M ARCHANA FC 
 

4 1RF20ME021 SHREYAS G FC 
 

 

6 1KS20EC067 PRAVEEN D B SC 
 

5 1RF20ME022 SUJAISAI M S BABU SC 
 

 

7 1KS16ME074 SAIADITYA CH SC 
 

RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

SRI KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

1 1RG19BM009 HEENA KOUSAR FCD 
 

 

1 1KT17EE001 ANIL R SC 
 

2 1RG20BM016 MOHAMMED SC 
 

 

2 1KT19IS008 GIRIDHARI PAUL FC 
 

3 1RG20CS024 FATHIMA KULSUM SC 
 

 

3 1KT19ME411 VARDHAN KULKARNI SC 
 

4 1RG20CS056 SIDRAM S B SC 
 

 

4 1KT19ME412 VEERESH K R SC 
 

5 1RG20CS063 SYED ABDUL KHADIR SC 
 

 

5 1KT21ME402 KEVIN STEEVAN DSOUZA FC 
 

6 1RG19EE002 DEEPSHIKHA BASU FC 
 

 

M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE 
 

7 1RG21EE400 MAHAMMAD JAFFER SADIK S FC 
 

  

8 1RG16ME402 BALAJI A SC 
 

 

1 1ME18CS027 LAXMAN KUNWAR SC 
  

  

R R INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

2 1ME20CS042 SRIKANTA S SC 
  

 

3 1ME19EC007 KAVINESH J FCD 
 

1 1RI15CS050 SEEMA I D SC 
 

 

M.V. JAYARAMAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE 
 

2 1RI18CS047 RITWIK KUNDU SC 
 

  

3 1RI19CS401 ANIKET PALIT FC 
 

 

1 1MJ18AE400 RAKSHITHA PRIYA M SC 
  

  

4 1RI20CS402 SHRABONI BANERJEE FC 
 

 

2 1MJ17CS027 ASLAM BASHA NAYEEM BASHA SC 
  

  

5 1RI17CV427 LOHITH C M SC 
 

 

3 1MJ17CV402 ASHOKA N K SC 
  

  

6 1RI17CV428 SUDEEP A K SC 
 

 

SIR M VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

7 1RI18CV004 ASHWIN B C SC 
 

 

1 1MV17CS408 LIJESH C S SC 
  

  

8 1RI21EC401 KAMBALA HARI PRIYA SC 
 

 

2 1MV18CS406 GOPINATHA N SC 
  

  

9 1RI18IS041 ZUNDA DESDERY SIGONDA SC 
 

 

3 1MV21CV422 RAKESH GOWDA C S FC 
  

  

10 1RI20IS023 HAMSAVENI K B FC 
 

 

4 1MV17EC062 MOHAMMED ARMAAN SC 
  

  

11 1RI20IS034 RIYADH MOHAMMED SAGEER HASAN ALI FC 
 

 

5 1MV20EC002 AAYUSH SINHA SC 
  

      

  

12 1RI20IS058 MD SHOAIB AKHTAR SC 
 

 

6 1MV18EE074 RAHUL BABBER SC 
  

  

13 1RI19ME009 K ATHUL SC 
 

 

7 1MV21ME447 VIJAYA KUMAR K R SC 
  

  

14 1RI20ME002 AIDARAB DEBBARMA SC 
 

 

OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, J.P. NAGAR, BANGALORE 
  

  

R.L. JALAPPA  INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DODDABALLAPUR 
 

 

1 1OX20AU003 NISHANTH H D FC 
  

  

1 1RL19CS023 E R GANESH KUMAR SC 
 

 

2 1OX20CS015 APARAJIT CHOWDHURY FC 
  

  

2 1RL20CS067 RAKESH M V SC 
 

 

3 1OX20CS022 ASIYA FCD 
  

  

3 1RL20CS072 RAVITEJA B SC 
 

 

4 1OX20CS030 CHARAN S SC 
  

  

4 1RL18ME401 KARTIK HADAPAD FC 
 

 

5 1OX20CS146 VISHAL SC 
  

  

5 1RL19ME021 PRAKASH P K SC 
 

 

6 1OX17CV417 MOHAMMED ZEESHAN SC 
  

  

6 1RL19ME401 DAYANA M FCD 
 

 

7 1OX18CV400 ABDUL WAHAB B SC 
  

  

7 1RL20ME002 DEEPAK ACHAR N FC 
 

 

8 1OX18CV414 JOTHI SIVA PRAKASH M FC 
  

  

8 1RL20ME401 NIRANJAN K B FC 
 

 

9 1OX19CV414 NIKHIL J FC 
  

  

9 1RL21ME401 DARSHAN S R SC 
 

 

10 1OX19EC013 DEEPAK S SC 
  

  

R.N.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

11 1OX19EC028 KARTHAVYA JAYA G J SC 
  

 

12 1OX19EC030 KAVYA N S FC 
 

1 1RN20AI044 SANJEEV KUMAR FC 
 

 

13 1OX19IS058 MOHAMMED ADNAN ABBAS SC 
 

2 1RN19CV027 NAMRATHA S SC 
 

 

14 1OX19IS060 NALABOLU BHARGAVA REDDY SC 
 

3 1RN20CV016 K N SANDEEP SC 
 

 

15 1OX20IS026 DHANUSHKUMAR G FC 
 

4 1RN18EC056 GAGANTEJ R T SC 
 

 

16 1OX20IS057 P B VINOD KUMAR SC 
 

5 1RN20EC134 KUSHAL CHANDRA K R SC 
 

 

17 1OX20IS095 VISHAL CHAURASIA SC 
 

6 1RN18EE023 NAYANA H FC 
 

 

18 1OX19ME001 A BHARATH SC 
 

7 1RN19EI033 SWEBERD MICHAEL SEQUEIRA FC 
 

 

19 1OX19MT016 SACHIN BABU FC 
 

8 1RN20EI033 SANJANA REDDY PINNU FC 
 

 

20 1OX21MT409 LIKHITHA L D FC 
 

9 1RN17IS419 SOMESH R SC 
 

 

PES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE SOUTH CAMPUS, 
BANGALORE 

 

10 1RN18IS404 KUSHAL S FC 
 

  

11 1RN20IS184 VIPUL GAURAV FC 
 

 

1 1PE17CS077 MAHENDRA S SC 
  

  

12 1RN21IS405 KUSHAL S SC 
 

 

2 1PE18CS417 PAVITHRA J SC 
  

  

13 1RN16ME097 POKALA SAI SUHAAS SC 
 

 

R.V. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BENGALURU 
  

  

14 1RN19ME006 ADITYA D AKKA SC 
 

 

1 1RF20EC004 AKSHAY HIREMATH SC 
  

  

15 1RN20ME004 AJITHESH S M FC 
 

 

2 1RF20EC014 B GAGAN CHANDRU SC 
  

  

16 1RN20ME016 JAYASIMHA D SC 
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17 1RN20ME471 SHRIRAM BERAGU FC 
 

17 1SJ15ME085 RAHUL A GOWDA SC 
 

 

18 1RN21ME411 CHIDANANDA E SC 
 

18 1SJ19ME015 GANESH U SC 
 

 

19 1RN21ME430 MEER SHAHID SC 
 

GOVT. S.K.S.J. TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE, BANGALORE 
 

 

20 1RN21ME442 RAHUL M SC 
  

  

1 1SK17CV007 GOWTHAM L SC 
 

 

RAJARAJESWARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ,BANGALORE 
  

  

2 1SK18CV423 SUPRITHA B S FC 
 

 

1 1RR19CS174 VISHAL L SC 
 

3 1SK19CV030 SHIVAPRASAD LAGAMANNA DODAMANI SC 
 

 

2 1RR20CS003 AARUNI KUMAR RAI FC 
 

4 1SK20CV006 BHIMARAY RATHNAKAR SC 
 

 

3 1RR20CS030 DHEERAJ R SC 
 

5 1SK16TX019 S DHANALAKSHMI FC 
 

 

4 1RR16CV012 BHARGAV J SC 
 

S E A COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

5 1RR16CV059 PUNITH K SC 
  

  

1 1SP19CS401 KOUSHIK K FC 
 

 

6 1RR17CV104 VISHNU T SC 
  

  

2 1SP15ME020 HEMANTH U R SC 
 

 

7 1RR17CV447 TEJAS GOWDA D N SC 
  

  

3 1SP17ME023 KRISHNA CHAITANYA D SC 
 

 

8 1RR19EC015 DIMPLE Y SC 
  

  

4 1SP19ME004 MOKSHAGNA YADAV S R FC 
 

 

9 1RR16ME128 TEENU ANAND B SC 
  

  

5 1SP19ME012 G K RAJSHEKAR FC 
 

 

10 1RR16ME413 LAKSHMAN M SC 
  

  

6 1SP21ME401 HEMANTH KUMAR S V FC 
 

 

11 1RR17ME126 VINAY G SC 
  

  

SAMBHRAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

12 1RR17ME414 KESHAV K SC 
  

  

1 1ST20CS044 HARSH KUMAR SINGH FC 
 

 

13 1RR19ME010 MOHIN KHAN FC 
  

  

2 1ST14CV002 ABHISHEK RAJ SC 
 

 

SRI SAIRAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE 
  

  

3 1ST17CV071 SHYAMRAJ JOSHI N K SC 
 

 

1 1SB14EC082 SAHANA. K L SC 
  

  

4 1ST18EC017 MANISH KUMAR SC 
 

 

2 1SB19EC009 BODDUKURU AMRITHA VARSHINEE SC 
  

  

5 1ST19IS003 HARSHITH H R FC 
 

 

3 1SB20EC029 PATCHIPALLI SAIKIRAN SC 
  

  

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR 
 

 

4 1SB19ME012 MANOJ K SC 
  

  

1 1SV19CS080 UTSHAV NEPAL FC 
 

 

GOVT. S.K.S.J. TECHNOLOGICAL(EVENING) INSTITUTE, BANGALORE 
  

  

2 1SV20CS019 M P SHISHIER SC 
 

  

3 1SV20CS025 MOHAMMED NABIL SC 
 

 

1 1SE18TX402 PRAKRUTHI M S FC 
  

  

4 1SV20EC004 CHITRASHREE H K FC 
 

 

SAPTHAGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE 
  

  

5 1SV20EC006 GAGANASHREE  H K SC 
 

 

1 1SG20CS017 ATUL ANAND SC 
  

  

6 1SV19EE001 AJAY B P FC 
 

 

2 1SG20CV035 YASHAS K A SC 
  

  

7 1SV20ME006 S DHANUSH FC 
 

 

3 1SG18EC018 CERIYA DEEPIKA FCD 
  

  

SRI BASAVESHWAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIPTUR 
 

 

4 1SG19EC069 PURUSHOTHAM R SC 
  

  

1 1SW19CV004 NAVEEN KUMAR R FC 
 

 

5 1SG17EE021 DEEPIKA N FC 
  

  

T. JOHN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE 
 

 

6 1SG20EE406 DHANANJAYA B N FC 
  

 

7 1SG19ME051 SHASHANK K C FC 
  

  

1 1TJ19CS045 N V AJAY KUMAR SC 
 

 

8 1SG19ME429 TEJAS L FC 
  

  

2 1TJ16ME411 MUHAMMED SAAD SAFWAN SC 
 

 

9 1SG20ME404 BHOOSHAN NACHAPPA  A FC 
  

  

SAI VIDYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

 

10 1SG21ME420 VISHNU PRASAD B N SC 
  

  

1 1VA20CS064 AMRUTH S FC 
 

 

S.J.C. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CHICKBALLAPUR 
  

  

2 1VA19CV009 KAVYA S SC 
 

 

1 1SJ19AS005 DESIREDDY HESISH REDDY FC 
  

  

3 1VA20EC072 SHAIK ALIYA ANJUM SC 
 

 

2 1SJ20AS004 ABHISHEK SHIVANAGOUDA HOSAMANI FC 
  

  

4 1VA20EC079 SOHAN S FC 
 

 

3 1SJ20CS028 C PUNITH KUMAR SC 
  

  

5 1VA21EC400 THIMMAREDDY GARI SAINATH REDDY SC 
 

 

4 1SJ19CV405 KISHOR GOWDA V N SC 
  

  

6 1VA19IS028 MADHUSUDHANA K M SC 
 

 

5 1SJ20CV021 NITHISH KUMAR S FC 
  

  

7 1VA20IS057 VINAY ASHOK KATTI SC 
 

 

6 1SJ21CV407 MOHANA V FC 
  

  

8 1VA17ME404 PRASANNA KUMAR SC 
 

 

7 1SJ19EC034 CHETHAN P SC 
  

  

9 1VA19ME013 SANTHOSH KUMAR K FC 
 

 

8 1SJ20EC003 AJAY KUMAR R SC 
  

  

SRI VENKATESHWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE 
 

 

9 1SJ20EC036 CHIRU NANDAN YADAV U A SC 
  

  

1 1VE20CA017 RISHEKA RAJESH FC 
 

 

10 1SJ20EC048 GANDLURI KIRAN KUMAR FC 
  

  

2 1VE19CV005 DEEPAK N K SC 
 

 

11 1SJ20EC052 HARI ANIRUDH R FC 
  

  

3 1VE15EC002 AKASH M S SC 
 

 

12 1SJ20EC062 KANCHUKOMMALA JAYAPRAKASH FC 
  

  

4 1VE19EC113 YEDDULA PAVAN KUMAR REDDY SC 
 

 

13 1SJ20EC178 VISHWAS K R FC 
  

  

5 1VE20EC027 LIKITH S SC 
 

 

14 1SJ21EC407 SHARADWAJ H FC 
  

  

6 1VE20EC054 TEJAS BHANDARI K R SC 
 

 

15 1SJ19IS015 BELDAR MANOGNA SAI SIMHA REDDY SC 
  

  

7 1VE19IS020 KAVYA M SC 
 

 

16 1SJ19IS070 MOHAMMED HUZAIFA B SC 
  

  

8 1VE19IS035 POTHUPOINA SATHISH YADAV SC 
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9 1VE19MT401 JAYANTH M FC 
 

1 2AV20CS012 SUBRAMANYA K SC 
 

 

VEMANA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
 

2 2AV20CV407 KRUTIKA  A KUNNUR FCD 
 

  

3 2AV21CV425 RAHUL D KUNCHURKAR FC 
 

 

1 1VI16CS001 AASHISH MAYANK SC 
  

  

4 2AV18EC014 PAVAN HANUMANTAPPA JADHAV SC 
 

 

2 1VI20CS029 CHANDRASEKHAR KUMAR FC 
  

  

5 2AV20EC001 AKASH CHANNABASAPPA MADHALLI SC 
 

 

3 1VI20CS095 S CHANDAN FC 
  

  

6 2AV18ME014 ABHISHEK S ARAKERI FC 
 

 

4 1VI18EC123 SHRIHARSHA FC 
  

  

7 2AV18ME015 SAMEER KUMAR SC 
 

 

5 1VI19EC099 PANCHAJANYA REDDY B SC 
  

  

8 2AV21ME405 CHANABASAPPA F TIGADI SC 
 

 

6 1VI19EC116 RASHMI B R SC 
  

  

9 2AV21ME406 CHANNABASAPPA FC 
 

 

7 1VI19EC130 SANJANA S FC 
  

  

10 2AV21ME424 ROHAN BALAKUNDI FC 
 

 

8 1VI20EC015 DEEKSHA SM SC 
  

  

B.L.D.E.A'S DR. P.G. HALAKATTI COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., BIJAPUR 
 

 

9 1VI20EC030 KOMMINDALA JAYANTH SC 
  

 

10 1VI20EC038 M CHAITHANYA SC 
  

  

1 2BL19CS087 SHIVU ASHOK LINGADALLI SC 
 

 

11 1VI20EC062 SHASHANK S M SC 
  

  

2 2BL21CS411 SUCHITRA BHIMANGOUDA BIRADAR SC 
 

 

12 1VI20EC070 SYED ZAIDUDDIN SC 
  

  

3 2BL18CV081 SANDEEP BYAKOD FC 
 

 

13 1VI20IS005 ALI REZA SC 
  

  

4 2BL19CV025 HAJIMASTAN CHOUDHARI SC 
 

 

14 1VI20IS051 MAYUR MANTHAN M SC 
  

  

5 2BL19CV042 PAVAN MINCH SC 
 

 

15 1VI17ME056 NAVEEN KUMAR M FC 
  

  

6 2BL20CV003 ABHISHEK RAVI TORAVI SC 
 

 

16 1VI18ME024 ROHIT A FCD 
  

  

7 2BL20CV009 AKASH CHAVAN SC 
 

 

VIJAYA VITTALA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

8 2BL20CV027 INDRAJEET BHEEMAGOND BIRADAR SC 
 

 

1 1VJ20CS022 KARTHIK N U SC 
  

  

9 2BL20CV048 NILESH PRASHANT GANURAVAR SC 
 

 

2 1VJ20CS052 TARUN G SC 
  

  

10 2BL21CV400 ABHIJIT KAMBALE SC 
 

 

3 1VJ18CV009 JIBACHHA KUMAR YADAV SC 
  

  

11 2BL17EC049 MUKESH SC 
 

 

4 1VJ19EC004 DIVAKARA M FC 
  

  

12 2BL19EC047 NIDHI KULKARNI SC 
 

 

5 1VJ19EC006 FARHAN BASHA S FCD 
  

  

13 2BL19EC073 ROHIT CHAVAN SC 
 

 

6 1VJ19EC052 SYED SHADAB FC 
  

  

14 2BL20EC039 MEGHA HUNGUND FC 
 

 

7 1VJ19EC406 SIDDAPPA KALASI SC 
  

  

15 2BL20EC050 PRANAV GOPAL KHEDKAR SC 
 

 

8 1VJ20EC002 CHANDAN R SC 
  

  

16 2BL19EE016 CHETAN PATIL FC 
 

 

9 1VJ20EC006 POORVI JADAV S SC 
  

  

17 2BL20EE031 RAVI YAMANAPPA SUNAGAR SC 
 

 

10 1VJ18ME009 RANJITH KUMAR G N SC 
  

  

18 2BL21EE401 ABUSUFIYAN INAMDAR SC 
 

 

11 1VJ19ME014 KUNDAN KUMAR FC 
  

  

19 2BL21EE406 GEETA SHANTKUMAR PUJARI SC 
 

 

VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 
  

  

20 2BL21EE416 MD SAMI ULLA KHALEEL AHMED 
GANGANALLI 

SC 
 

      

 

1 1VK14CS002 AISHWARYA K GOWDA SC 
     

  

21 2BL21EE419 PUNDIPALLI SHIVARAJ NINGAPPA FC 
 

 

2 1VK18CS029 NESARA M R SC 
  

  

22 2BL19IS046 YASH MAHINDRAKAR SC 
 

 

3 1VK18CV403 G S SHIVARAJAREDDI SC 
  

  

23 2BL20IS025 PRADNYA VITHAL KAMBALE SC 
 

 

4 1VK17ME007 GNANASAI A S FC 
  

  

24 2BL19ME023 DARSHAN TORAVI SC 
 

 

5 1VK20ME002 S PRAKASH FC 
  

  

25 2BL19ME028 GOLANAGOUDA PATIL SC 
 

 

ANJUMAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BHATKAL 
  

  

26 2BL19ME045 NAGARAJ SANAGOUDA ZARE SC 
 

  

27 2BL19ME068 SATISH MANGOND SC 
 

 

1 2AB16CV004 ABDUL WARIS SC 
  

  

28 2BL20ME009 MUHAMMAD JUNAID JAMADAR SC 
 

 

2 2AB21CV403 RAVICHANDRA F HARIJAN SC 
  

  

29 2BL21ME400 ABHISHEK FC 
 

 

3 2AB17ME007 AMIT CHANDA BAKAD SC 
  

  

S G BALEKUNDRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BELGAUM 
 

 

ANGADI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, BELGAVI 
  

  

1 2BU20CS007 ANISHA ANIL DANDGALL FC 
 

 

1 2AG20CS007 AKASH MAHADEV ARALIKATTI SC 
  

  

2 2BU21CS410 MAHALAXMI ANAND RAJPUT SC 
 

 

2 2AG20CS074 SUDEEP RAMAGOUDA PATIL SC 
  

  

3 2BU21CS411 MAYURI TORALKAR FC 
 

 

3 2AG20CS091 VINAY VIJAY BHUSHI SC 
  

  

4 2BU21CS413 MRUNAL PRALHAD MUTAGEKAR FC 
 

 

4 2AG19CV013 LAXMISH R GOUDANNAVAR SC 
  

  

5 2BU19CV024 RAKESH MISALE SC 
 

 

5 2AG20CV413 MAHESH RATHOD SC 
  

  

6 2BU19CV039 VARUN KHAVATKOPP SC 
 

 

6 2AG19EC032 VICTOR IMMANUEL BOPPURI FC 
  

  

7 2BU20CV001 AISHWARYA PRAKASH NADONI SC 
 

 

7 2AG20EC009 KIRAN SADANAND UPPAR SC 
  

  

8 2BU20CV421 MOHD TUBA V MANIYAR SC 
 

 

8 2AG20EC017 POORNIMA LOKANAGOUDA PATIL FC 
  

  

9 2BU20CV461 ROHIT ANGOLKAR SC 
 

 

9 2AG18ME040 SAMMEDHA SHETTI SC 
  

  

10 2BU21CV420 OMKAR ITNAL SC 
 

 

10 2AG19ME025 YUVARAJ KEPANNA PATIL SC 
  

  

11 2BU18EC027 KRISHNA DESHAPANDE SC 
 

 

11 2AG20ME412 SHANKARNAG INCHAL SC 
  

  

12 2BU19EC065 SHREYA YENAGI FC 
 

 

AGM RURAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, VARUR, 
HUBLI 

  

  

13 2BU15EE051 SMITA MELAGIRI SC 
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14 2BU17ME023 GURULINGAYYA HIREMATH SC 
 

2 2JR20CS110 YUVRAJ JADHAV FC 
 

 

15 2BU21ME411 PRATHAMESH ANIGOLKAR FC 
 

3 2JR20EC402 RUNALI R MAYANACHE FCD 
 

 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, HUVINA HADAGALI 
 

4 2JR20ME404 MOHD ZAIN MIRJI SC 
 

  

5 2JR21ME404 ASHWIN SOMANATH HALAGEKAR SC 
 

 

1 2GB21CV416 GANESH SC 
  

  

6 2JR21ME409 SHUBHAM MUNNOLI SC 
 

 

2 2GB17ME014 NITHIN KUMAR C M SC 
  

  

SMT. KAMALA AND SHRI VENKAPPA M AGADI COLLEGE OF ENGG. AND 
TECH., LAXMESHWAR 

 

 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, HAVERI 
  

 

1 2GO16CV052 SANGAMESH ALLOLLI SC 
  

  

1 2KA20CS006 ANAND ASHOK GANIGER SC 
 

 

2 2GO20CV042 SUNITA HANUMANTAPPA KAMATALLI FC 
  

  

2 2KA20CV001 ABHISHEK M KARADAGI SC 
 

 

3 2GO20EC001 AISHWARYA BARAKER SC 
  

  

3 2KA20CV005 DEVARAJ F KUNDAGOL SC 
 

 

4 2GO20EC004 AKSHATA BASAVANTAPPA KERUR SC 
  

  

4 2KA21CV403 MALLAYYASWAMI MUDAGALMATH SC 
 

 

5 2GO20EC037 SANJAY S GHALAGI SC 
  

  

5 2KA21CV410 PREETAM MANNUR SC 
 

 

6 2GO20EC047 SUNILKUMAR K SC 
  

  

6 2KA19EC038 SAGAR A JINAGA SC 
 

 

7 2GO20EC049 SURAJ B H SC 
  

  

7 2KA19EC058 SHIVAYOGI KOLIWAD SC 
 

 

8 2GO21EC403 CHAITRA BASAVARAJ KALAL SC 
  

  

8 2KA18EE022 PRAJWAL R SHESHAGIRI SC 
 

 

9 2GO21ME407 CHANDANA S FC 
  

  

9 2KA17IS031 VEERESH SC 
 

 

GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, KARWAR 
  

  

10 2KA19IS041 TEJASHWINI IRESHANAVAR FC 
 

  

11 2KA20IS007 ANUSHA SHRINIVAS GADDI FC 
 

 

1 2GP21CV417 LOKESH BALAPPA KILARI FC 
  

  

12 2KA20IS008 CHAITRA MADNUR FC 
 

 

2 2GP21CV430 RAJU LAMANI FC 
  

  

13 2KA20IS034 VARSHA NAGALINAGAPPA AILI FC 
 

 

3 2GP20EC007 GIREESH SC 
  

  

K L E  COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY,CHIKODI 
 

 

4 2GP20ME400 ABDULKHADAR BANNUR FC 
  

 

S.J.P.N. TRUST'S HIRASUGAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, NIDASOSHI 
  

  

1 2KD20CS400 ROHIT JOMAPPA MAJAGANVI SC 
 

  

2 2KD18CV408 IRANNA NIDONI FC 
 

 

1 2HN19CS400 SNEHA PATIL FC 
  

  

3 2KD17EC021 MADAN KESHAV S SC 
 

 

2 2HN20CS403 SUNIL SUTAR SC 
  

  

4 2KD18ME017 BHIMASENKUMAR VASANT KADAM SC 
 

 

3 2HN20EC009 DUSHYANT SHIVAJI PATIL SC 
  

  

5 2KD20ME017 PADMAKAR  UDAY  HERAGE SC 
 

 

4 2HN20EC028 SAGAR MARUTI TORAGALL SC 
  

  

6 2KD20ME412 SUNIL TONDIKATTI FC 
 

 

5 2HN20EC043 VEENA AJIT MAGADUM FC 
  

  

7 2KD21ME402 RAJESH BASTAWADE SC 
 

 

6 2HN20EE003 AKASH BHAIRAPPA AMATE SC 
  

  

K L E INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HUBLI 
 

 

7 2HN20EE004 ANILGOUDA IRAGOUDA PATIL SC 
  

  

1 2KE20CS010 ANUSHA S MADALLI SC 
 

 

8 2HN20EE013 RASHMI JAYAKUMAR MALAGOUDANAVAR SC 
  

  

2 2KE20CS086 SHABNAM DHARWADKAR FC 
 

      

 

9 2HN21EE400 ANANT AJITKUMAR DADANNAVAR SC 
  

  

3 2KE20CV424 VINAYAKA PRABHAKAR MELINAMANI SC 
 

 

10 2HN18ME046 VINOD RAMAPPA SOORANNAVAR SC 
  

  

4 2KE16EC056 NISHA H SULIKERI SC 
 

 

11 2HN20ME003 GONDHALI ATHARV  SHANKAR SC 
  

  

5 2KE20EC013 ANAGHA N KABANUR FC 
 

 

JAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, HUBBALLI 
  

  

6 2KE19ME042 PRAVEEN Y HARIJAN SC 
 

 

1 2JH19CS423 ROSELINE MARY FC 
  

  

7 2KE20ME005 BALAJI METRE SC 
 

 

2 2JH19CV008 GEETA D NUNKOL FC 
  

  

8 2KE20ME012 NUTHAN J H SC 
 

 

3 2JH20CV012 PRAVEEN RANGAPPA HANGARAGI SC 
  

  

9 2KE20ME436 PRASANNA V PATAKI FC 
 

 

4 2JH20CV014 RAHUL D BEDASUR SC 
  

  

10 2KE21ME401 ABHISHEK B DHONGADI SC 
 

 

5 2JH20CV016 SAKLAIN HYDER S MAKANDAR SC 
  

  

KLE DR.M.S. SHESHGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 
BELGAUM 

 

 

6 2JH19EC420 ASHWINI SAJJANAR FC 
  

  

1 2KL16CH011 FAIYAZ Z SANADI SC 
 

 

7 2JH21ME405 UPADYAYA PRASANNA SC 
  

  

2 2KL21CS411 SAHIR ABIDALI INAMADAR FC 
 

 

JAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BELGAUM 
  

  

3 2KL20CV060 SACHIN KAMBLE SC 
 

 

1 2JI18CS404 MOHDIKRAM SC 
  

  

4 2KL20CV066 SANJAY LAXMAN MAMADAPUR SC 
 

 

2 2JI20CS018 HARSH SHIVAJI MALAI FC 
  

  

5 2KL21CV400 ADITYA SOMASHEKHAR NASHIMATH SC 
 

 

3 2JI20CV034 VIKAS V BADAI SC 
  

  

6 2KL21CV443 VARUN RAGHAVENDRA BADIGER SC 
 

 

4 2JI20CV035 VINAYAK BALI SC 
  

  

7 2KL20EE020 NAGESH J SC 
 

 

5 2JI21EC410 DEEPA MUTTAPPA BHAVARA SC 
  

  

8 2KL20ME003 AMOGHA S CHANDUKAR SC 
 

 

6 2JI18ME486 ZAKIAHMED A SC 
  

  

9 2KL20ME027 SANKET GIRISH SHANBHAG FC 
 

 

7 2JI20ME010 PRAYAG UMESH NEELANNAVAR SC 
  

  

10 2KL20ME441 SHREENIVAS BAILURKAR SC 
 

 

8 2JI20ME438 KRISHNA MADOLLI FC 
  

  

11 2KL21ME460 RASIKA BALASAHEB KAKATKAR FC 
 

 

9 2JI20ME500 TUSHAR KHARSINGE SC 
  

  

BILURU GURU BASAVA MAHASWAMIJI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
MUDHOL 

 

 

10 2JI21ME407 OMKAR SHASHIKANT JADHAV SC 
  

 

JAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH, BELAGAVI 
  

  

1 2LB19CS018 SACHIN KERUTAGI FC 
 

 

1 2JR19CS014 ANMOL DESAI SC 
 

2 2LB20CS007 KALMESH RAMESH HAWALDAR SC 
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3 2LB20CS025 SAVITA RAMDURG FC 
 

20 2SA18EC042 HUZEFA CONTRACTOR SC 
 

 

4 2LB20CS027 SNEHA MUTTAPPA BHUMAR SC 
 

21 2SA19EC002 BIBI AYESHA KAGAJKOTI FC 
 

 

5 2LB20CS401 MANIKANTH R NIKKAM FC 
 

22 2SA19EC404 MANJUNATH HANDIGUND SC 
 

 

6 2LB20CS402 SAKSHI I KORISHETTI FC 
 

23 2SA16ME410 ASIFALI HOMBAL SC 
 

 

7 2LB18CV030 NIKHIL O SANIKOP SC 
 

SRI TARALABALU JAGADGURU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
RANEBENNUR 

 

 

8 2LB19CV426 PRADEEP ASHOK HIREMATH FC 
  

  

1 2SR18CS028 MOHAMED TAYAB B H NADAF SC 
 

 

9 2LB20CV008 JOSNA S RATHOD SC 
  

  

2 2SR20CS039 SUPRIT SOMASHEKHAR MADLUR SC 
 

 

10 2LB21CV414 PRIYANKA HUDED FC 
  

  

3 2SR18CV432 SHARATHKUMAR P B SC 
 

 

11 2LB21CV415 RAVI BANDIVADDAR FC 
  

  

4 2SR20CV012 VARUN S CHANDANAKERI SC 
 

 

12 2LB21CV417 SAVITRI PRAKASH SHAHAPUR FC 
  

  

5 2SR21CV408 PRUTHVIRAJ MANJUNATH BANDIWADDAR FC 
 

 

13 2LB19EC406 SHREENIDHI KERI SC 
  

      

  

6 2SR21CV414 SIDDANAGOUDA PATIL FC 
 

 

14 2LB20EC015 SHAMBHAVI MANTURMATH FC 
  

  

7 2SR21EE405 VIJAYAKUMAR MUDADEVANNANAVAR SC 
 

 

15 2LB17ME403 CHETANKUMAR SANGAPPA SANGAM SC 
  

  

8 2SR20IS005 KOTRESH S HIREMATH SC 
 

 

16 2LB19ME011 SAIPRATEEK R GANGARADDI FC 
  

  

TONTADARYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GADAG 
 

 

17 2LB20ME405 NAGESH LAMANI SC 
  

  

1 2TG20CS002 ABHISHEK S UNNIMATH FC 
 

 

18 2LB20ME408 SHUBHAM SINGH FC 
  

  

2 2TG19CV403 LAXMAN KADAMPUR FC 
 

 

19 2LB21ME402 HRUTIK R JOSHI FC 
  

  

3 2TG21CV417 SARVESH PIDDANAGOUDAR FC 
 

 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, TALAKAL 
  

  

4 2TG19EE009 NAVEEN KATTI SC 
 

 

1 2LG20CS003 AKASH SC 
  

  

5 2TG16ME422 RAJESH KUSUGAL SC 
 

 

2 2LG19EC005 HANUMANTA SC 
  

  

KLS VISHWANATHRAO DESHPANDE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
HALLYAL 

 

 

3 2LG20EE010 PUNITH KUMARA K G SC 
  

  

1 2VD20CS009 ASADRAZA ABDULHAMEED MANIYAR SC 
 

 

4 2LG21EE401 ARUNA SC 
  

  

2 2VD20CS051 VIJETH C SHETTY SC 
 

 

MARATHA MANDAL'S ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BELGAUM 
  

  

3 2VD19CV003 APEKSHA  N BHAJANTRI SC 
 

 

1 2MM20CS002 AKASH VINAYAK DHEKULE SC 
  

  

4 2VD16EC007 ALAN A RUZARIO SC 
 

 

2 2MM16ME428 OAIS QAZI SC 
  

  

5 2VD17EC002 AKASH M BOGAR FC 
 

 

RURAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE, HULKOTI 
  

  

6 2VD19EC408 ROHIT NOOLVI SC 
 

 

1 2RH17AU005 SUSHIL V METI FC 
  

  

7 2VD19EC412 SHUBHAM MANOHAR PATIL SC 
 

 

2 2RH18CS036 VANDANA V HIREMATH FC 
  

  

8 2VD16ME420 NIKHIL R BHIKAJE SC 
 

 

3 2RH19CS030 SNEHA ARUNKUMAR AMARI FC 
  

  

BASAVA ENGINEERING SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY, ZALAKI, VIJAYAPURA 
 

 

4 2RH20CV400 AMRAVATI FIROJ MURTUJASAB SC 
  

 

5 2RH18EC019 RAIHIMANSAB D DARAWAN FC 
 

1 2VL19CV011 BURHANUDDIN SURTI SC 
 

 

6 2RH18ME031 SOMASHEKHAR MAGADUM FC 
 

2 2VL19CV013 MAHESH BODIHAL FC 
 

 

7 2RH19ME006 PRAVEEN HOSAMANI FC 
 

3 2VL20CV003 MANJUNATH ASHOK CHORAGI SC 
 

 

8 2RH21ME400 MOHAMMAD ANASAB SIKANDAR SHAIKH FCD 
 

4 2VL20CV010 GURUNATH V GOKAK SC 
 

     

5 2VL19ME004 GANGANALLI NAGARAJ MALLIKARJUN SC 
 

 

SECAB INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BIJAPUR 
  

  

VSM, SHRI SOMASHEKHAR R KOTHIWALE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
NIPPANI 

 

 

1 2SA16CS048 YAMINI S KSHIRASAGAR SC 
  

 

2 2SA19CS009 AZHARUDDIN INAMDAR SC 
  

  

1 2VS21CS402 PATHAK SIDDHI SHRINIVAS SC 
 

 

3 2SA20CS405 VAISHNAVI D CHACKLABBI FC 
  

  

2 2VS21CV405 PRIYANKA RAVASAB WAGHAMARE FCD 
 

 

4 2SA21CS407 MOHAMMED UMAIR SOUDAGAR FC 
  

  

APPA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, GULBARGA 
 

 

5 2SA17CV066 NIKITA H KABADE SC 
  

  

1 3AE16CV417 PAWAN KUMAR SC 
 

 

6 2SA18CV002 ABDULKHADIR MUDDEBIHAL SC 
  

  

BASAVAKALYAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BASAVAKALYAN 
 

 

7 2SA18CV073 SATISH SHRISHAIL ATHANI SC 
  

  

1 3BK19CS032 PRAVEENKUMAR SC 
 

 

8 2SA19CV009 BHARATI TALAKERI SC 
  

  

2 3BK20CS034 SIDDALING FC 
 

 

9 2SA19CV026 MUDASSAR KOLHAR SC 
  

  

3 3BK19CV008 JYOTIBA SC 
 

 

10 2SA19CV438 SHREENATH ATANOOR FC 
  

  

4 3BK19ME015 PAVANAKUMAR SC 
 

 

11 2SA20CV012 KIRAN TUKARAM RATHOD SC 
  

  

5 3BK19ME016 PRAJWALREDDY FC 
 

 

12 2SA20CV023 MOHAMMED SHOAIB CHOUDHARI SC 
  

  

6 3BK19ME018 PREMKUMAR FC 
 

 

13 2SA20CV029 PRITHVIRAJ SHANKAR PAWAR SC 
  

  

7 3BK20ME007 SANGAMESH FC 
 

 

14 2SA20CV034 REHAN MALLIK MANIYAR SC 
  

  

BALLARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, BELLARY 
 

 

15 2SA20CV047 SHAHNAWAZ SHAIKH SC 
  

  

1 3BR19CS156 SUDARSHAN B FC 
 

 

16 2SA21CV401 AKSHATA A NAGANUR SC 
  

  

2 3BR16CV419 NAGARAJ N SC 
 

 

17 2SA21CV412 MAHAMMADARIF HUSENSAB ATTAR FC 
  

  

3 3BR20CV033 RAGHUVEER M SC 
 

 

18 2SA18EC001 AISHAWARY A HAJARE SC 
  

  

4 3BR16EC411 G SHRUTHI SC 
 

 

19 2SA18EC029 SANGEETA PATIL SC 
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5 3BR17EC419 RAJASHEKAR DESAI SC 
 

8 3LA21ME401 HANUMANTHA FC 
 

 

6 3BR18EC131 SOURAV KULKARNI SC 
 

9 3LA21ME403 SOHEL FC 
 

 

7 3BR18EC159 NAVEEN K SC 
 

NAVODAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, RAICHUR 
 

 

8 3BR18EE044 L B SAGAR SC 
  

  

1 3NA20CS023 MISBA AMEENA SC 
 

 

9 3BR20EE027 HEMANTH B SC 
  

  

2 3NA20CS045 VAIBHAV D SC 
 

 

10 3BR21EE447 T K BHAVANA FC 
  

  

3 3NA16CV409 DEVENDRA SC 
 

 

11 3BR18ME044 NAGARAJ H G SC 
  

  

4 3NA17ME010 M S ANANTH SHESHACHAR FC 
 

 

12 3BR20ME018 MOHAMMAD SAKHIB B SC 
  

  

5 3NA18ME002 BASALINGAPPA SC 
 

 

13 3BR21ME496 PRASHANTH H M SC 
  

  

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, GANGAVATHI 
 

 

14 3BR21ME543 VINOD KUMAR N FC 
  

  

1 3NG19CS002 ARUNKUMAR SC 
 

 

GURU NANAK DEV ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BIDAR 
  

  

2 3NG20CS015 YUVARAJA N O FC 
 

 

1 3GN19CS001 ABDUL ANAS UMAIR SC 
  

  

3 3NG21CV419 KIRAN ASHOK GADED FC 
 

 

2 3GN19CS006 AKSHATA SC 
  

  

PROUDADEVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HOSPET 
 

 

3 3GN19CS099 SINDOLU AKASH FC 
  

  

1 3PG18CS040 SYED SUBAN FC 
 

 

4 3GN20CS016 BASWA PRASAD SC 
  

  

2 3PG20CS025 MADHUSUDHAN BEVINAKATTI SC 
 

 

5 3GN20CS074 ROHINI PATIL SC 
  

  

3 3PG19CV022 SYED ABDUL QAYYUM HASHMI FC 
 

 

6 3GN20CS097 SRUSHTI SC 
  

  

4 3PG20CV408 K KALYANKUMAR FC 
 

 

7 3GN21CS401 RANI FC 
  

  

5 3PG20EC008 GOWRI R BHARADE FC 
 

 

8 3GN18CV107 SYED BURHANUDDIN QUADRI SC 
  

  

6 3PG18EE002 ANUPAMA N K FC 
 

 

9 3GN18CV423 SAI KRUSHI K FC 
  

  

7 3PG18EE415 RANJAN FCD 
 

 

10 3GN19CV040 MOHAMMED KHAIRULLA SC 
  

  

8 3PG20EE420 NAVEENA R FC 
 

 

11 3GN20CV004 ADNAN SAMEE SC 
  

  

9 3PG16ME409 ASIF ALI SC 
 

 

12 3GN19EC065 ZOHA MAHEEN SC 
  

  

10 3PG18ME020 SAI GANESH BHARDWAJ V B FC 
 

 

13 3GN20EC054 SHAMAYAL HIMAM F SAMER FC 
  

  

11 3PG18ME456 RAKESH KUMAR K SC 
 

 

14 3GN18IS013 MOHAMMAD MINHAJ AHMED SC 
  

  

12 3PG18ME472 SANTOSH T FC 
 

 

15 3GN18IS022 SATISH FC 
  

  

13 3PG21ME428 H HUSSAIN BASHA SC 
 

 

16 3GN19IS043 YOGESH DADGE SC 
  

  

14 3PG21ME431 HUSSAIN PEERA K SC 
 

 

17 3GN20IS006 AKSHATA SC 
  

  

15 3PG21ME494 V P SHRISHA FC 
 

 

18 3GN20IS044 SHRADHA SC 
  

  

BHEEMANNA KHANDRE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BHALKI 
 

 

19 3GN17ME094 VIJAYKUMAR SC 
  

  

1 3RB20AI015 JAYAPUTRA SC 
 

 

20 3GN20ME007 MIRZA ILHAN ULLA BAIG SC 
  

  

2 3RB16CH019 PATIL VIJAYCHANDRA SC 
 

 

21 3GN21ME403 MD AMEERULLAH KHAN FC 
  

  

3 3RB20CH007 LOKESH SC 
 

 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, RAICHUR 
  

  

4 3RB20CH013 SACHIN SC 
 

 

1 3GU20CS408 VAISHNAVI FC 
  

  

5 3RB20CH014 SHANTKUMAR KADYLE SC 
 

 

2 3GU21CS406 M PRIYANKA FC 
  

  

6 3RB18CS036 KADAM AJAY SC 
 

 

3 3GU21CV426 TARUNKUMAR P FC 
  

  

7 3RB19CS017 ANKITA FC 
 

 

4 3GU20EC406 PRADEEPKUMAR N S GAJARAL FC 
  

  

8 3RB20CS054 MOHD FARAN SIDDIQUI SC 
 

 

5 3GU21EC402 CHETANA SC 
  

  

9 3RB20CS061 NILESH SC 
 

 

6 3GU19ME009 PATIL ABHISHEK SC 
  

  

10 3RB20CS066 PAVANKUMAR SC 
 

 

7 3GU21ME407 D ANIL KUMAR SC 
  

  

11 3RB20CS118 VAISHALI FC 
 

 

K.C.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, GULBARGA 
  

  

12 3RB18CV092 SATISH KUMAR SC 
 

 

1 3KC20CS021 MUHAMMAD KHUSROO SC 
  

  

13 3RB18CV104 SOHEL AYYUB PATHAN SC 
 

 

2 3KC18CV404 MD ABRAR AHMED SC 
  

  

14 3RB20CV021 PAVANKUMAR SC 
 

 

3 3KC18CV415 MOHAMMED QIZAR TABREZ SC 
  

  

15 3RB20CV038 SHUBHAM GUDDE SC 
 

 

4 3KC19CV016 MOHD SOHAIL NADEEM SC 
  

  

16 3RB20CV045 UDAYKUMAR SC 
 

 

5 3KC21EC404 SAIMA MAHROOSH FCD 
  

  

17 3RB15EC023 DEEPAK SC 
 

 

LINGARAJ APPA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BIDAR 
  

  

18 3RB15EC085 SUDHA D SC 
 

 

1 3LA16CS041 ZEBA NAAZ SC 
 

19 3RB20EC008 BIRADAR PRATIKSHA VILAS SC 
 

 

2 3LA19CS003 AKASH FC 
 

20 3RB18ME022 KARTIK FC 
 

 

3 3LA20CS017 MOHAMMED ASIMUDDIN SC 
 

S.L.N. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, RAICHUR 
 

 

4 3LA20CS030 SHETKAR LAXMI DEEPAK FC 
  

  

1 3SL19CS042 SANJANA R FC 
 

 

5 3LA20CV001 AKKHATUNNISA FC 
  

  

2 3SL20CS013 KHUSHI PATIL SC 
 

 

6 3LA20CV003 NIKITA FC 
  

  

3 3SL18CV038 PARDHU N SC 
 

 

7 3LA14ME075 SUNILKUMAR SC 
  

  

4 3SL19CV008 G SHIVUKUMAR SC 
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5 3SL19CV033 SUNIL KUMAR FC 
 

8 4AD20EE011 MANU R SC 
 

 

6 3SL20CV012 MOHAMMED ASNAAN SC 
 

9 4AD21EE406 PRAJWAL T P SC 
 

 

7 3SL20CV017 SYED ZAKIRUDDIN QUADRI SC 
 

10 4AD17ME424 MOHAMMED RABI UR REHMAN KHAN SC 
 

 

8 3SL19ME006 RAVIKIRAN FC 
 

11 4AD18ME427 PRAVEEN M S SC 
 

 

SHETTY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GULBARGA 
 

12 4AD18ME431 RUDRESH M FC 
 

  

13 4AD18ME437 SUPRITH Y FC 
 

 

1 3TS19CS010 NEHA  SHIVAKUMAR HAVANI FC 
  

  

14 4AD20ME006 JEEVAN P SC 
 

 

2 3TS19CS017 SHAMBHAVI FC 
  

  

15 4AD20ME010 PRAJWAL G SC 
 

 

3 3TS19CS020 SUZAN A C FC 
  

  

16 4AD20ME014 THASHWIN GOWDA D SC 
 

 

4 3TS18CV001 AISHWARYA K R FC 
  

  

17 4AD21ME403 BALAKRISHNA G L FC 
 

 

5 3TS18CV007 GUNDERAO SC 
  

  

ADICHUNCHANAGIRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CHICKMAGALUR 
 

 

6 3TS20EC003 REVANSIDDAPPA MUDNAL FCD 
  

 

7 3TS18EE002 AISHWARYA FC 
 

1 4AI18CS077 RACHANA H C FC 
 

 

8 3TS19EE003 KAILAS FC 
 

2 4AI17CV404 DARSHAN K R SC 
 

 

9 3TS20ME400 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM FC 
 

3 4AI18CV086 SAGAR SHIVAKUMAR VADTHYA SC 
 

 

RAO BAHADUR Y. MAHABALESWARAPPA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 
BELLARY. 

 

4 4AI19CV026 M N BHUVAN GOWDA SC 
 

  

5 4AI20CV010 CHANDAN KUMAR M K SC 
 

 

1 3VC16CS400 AKSHATA B SC 
  

  

6 4AI20CV064 VAIBHAV B R SC 
 

 

2 3VC16CS415 VISHWANATH SC 
  

  

7 4AI19EE057 YOGESHWARA RAO S SC 
 

 

3 3VC18CS079 MAHADEVA J H M SC 
  

  

8 4AI20EE013 GUDDADESH  UPPAR  K O SC 
 

 

4 3VC18CS089 NIKHIL KUMAR K SC 
  

  

9 4AI19IS062 YASHAS R NAVALE SC 
 

 

5 3VC18CS106 RAMYA FC 
  

  

10 4AI20IS053 SUJAN J SC 
 

 

6 3VC20CS041 CHARAN NARASIMHA M SC 
  

  

11 4AI18ME048 RAKESH M J SC 
 

 

7 3VC20CS066 HEMANTH KUMAR T SC 
  

  

ALVA 'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, MOODBIDRI 
 

 

8 3VC18CV417 KOTRESHA S FC 
  

 

9 3VC19CV023 GULAPALEM SAINITHIN SC 
 

1 4AL20AI021 KEERTHANRAJ M D SHETTY SC 
 

 

10 3VC20CV027 RAGHU H B SC 
 

2 4AL18CS092 T K KOUSHIK CHINNAPPA SC 
 

 

11 3VC20EC003 ANAGHA KASHYAP FC 
 

3 4AL20CS005 ABUBAKKAR SIDDIQ SC 
 

 

12 3VC18EE450 SHIVAKUMAR P SC 
 

4 4AL21CS401 MOHAMMAD MUNEEB SC 
 

 

13 3VC19EE047 S SYED AFRIDI  SC 
 

5 4AL16CV078 SAGAR A P SC 
 

 

14 3VC20EE454 RAKESH S SC 
 

6 4AL17EC088 SHRADHA SC 
 

 

15 3VC21EE456 RAVI G SC 
 

BAHUBALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SHRAVANABELAGOLA 
 

 

16 3VC21EE461 REVADHALA VEERA MANIKANTA SC 
  

  

1 4BB20CS005 BHUMIKA S M FC 
 

 

17 3VC16IP409 RAJASHEKARA G SC 
  

  

2 4BB20EC002 HARSHITHA S V FC 
 

 

18 3VC18IS006 POMPANA GOUDA H SC 
  

  

3 4BB21EC400 CHAYALAKSHMI H V FC 
 

 

19 3VC19IS007 KEDARESHWAR SANGANAL FC 
  

  

BAPUJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, DAVANGERE 
 

 

20 3VC20IS003 B C VISHAL VARDHAN FC 
  

  

1 4BD15BT038 TEJASWINI.H.N SC 
 

 

21 3VC20IS030 SUJITH D SC 
  

  

2 4BD15CS080 RAMYA L N SC 
 

 

22 3VC18ME456 UNCHE NAVEEN SC 
  

  

3 4BD20CV005 AKARSH A SC 
 

 

23 3VC19ME036 SUMANTH GOUDA PATIL J FC 
  

  

4 4BD20CV029 DEEPIKA G B FC 
 

 

24 3VC20ME018 V SURYAPRATHAP FC 
  

  

5 4BD20CV033 GANESH A SC 
 

 

25 3VC20ME471 VALAMALA ABHISHEK FC 
  

  

6 4BD16EC401 APOORVA PUNDALIK LOKHANDE SC 
 

 

VEERAPPA NISTY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, SHORAPUR 
  

  

7 4BD20EC049 PARUSHURAM H FC 
 

 

1 3VN19CS001 ABRAR HUSSAIN SC 
  

  

8 4BD20EC072 SUDEEP S SC 
 

 

2 3VN20CS007 PADMAVATI FC 
  

  

9 4BD21EC430 SINDHU B H FC 
 

 

3 3VN21CV400 ANEETA SC 
  

  

10 4BD21EC436 VEERABHADRA K SC 
 

 

4 3VN21CV402 HAROONRASHID SC 
  

  

11 4BD20EE029 MOHAMMED ZABI ULLA NALBAND SC 
 

 

5 3VN21ME400 SAKSHIGANESH FC 
  

  

12 4BD18EI017 VIGNESH S G SC 
 

 

ATME COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MYSORE 
  

  

13 4BD18IS096 SUMUKH GURURAJ KULKARNI FC 
 

 

1 4AD19CS009 ARUN L SC 
 

14 4BD21IS414 YESHWANTH S FC 
 

 

2 4AD19CS403 BHUMIKA K FCD 
 

15 4BD18ME071 SHANKAR NARAYANA CHANDRAMOULI SC 
 

 

3 4AD20CS060 POORVIK R M SC 
 

16 4BD18ME086 VEERESH M V SC 
 

 

4 4AD20CS061 PRAMUKH S FC 
 

17 4BD21ME419 GOUTHAM I K SC 
 

 

5 4AD20CS105 VINEETH SHANDILYA M J SC 
 

18 4BD21ME435 PRAJWAL C M FC 
 

 

6 4AD21CS411 TEJAS P SC 
 

19 4BD21ME440 RUDRAPRASAD V FC 
 

 

7 4AD21CV411 SAGARPATEL D FC 
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BEARY' S INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANGALORE 
 

4 4GM20CV403 GANESH SS SC 
 

  

5 4GM18EC401 AKASH VEERAPPA SC 
 

 

1 4BP18CS034 MOHAMMED JASEEL ABDULLA SC 
  

  

6 4GM20EC017 B MAHAMMAD GOUSE SC 
 

 

2 4BP19CS049 NITHIN V R SC 
  

  

7 4GM16IS007 ANUSHREE K C SC 
 

 

3 4BP20CS017 MAHAMMAD NISHAR FC 
  

  

8 4GM18IS026 KRUTHIK K P SC 
 

 

4 4BP20CS037 MUNAVVAR HUSSAIN SC 
  

  

9 4GM19IS003 AMULYA SWAMY K FC 
 

 

5 4BP20CS042 SARFAS SAMEER A C SC 
  

  

10 4GM20IS044 SANJANA R FC 
 

 

6 4BP18CV400 SALIM FC 
  

  

11 4GM20ME035 SANJAY P S SC 
 

 

7 4BP18EC005 DHANUSH S K SC 
  

  

12 4GM21ME429 SUJITHKUMAR G KHIROJI SC 
 

 

8 4BP20EC003 KHADEEJA MAHAR JABEEN B I SC 
  

  

G S S S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN, 
MYSORE 

 

 

9 4BP20ME005 MOHAMMED AZZHA  K  A SC 
  

 

B.G.S INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BALAGANGADHARANATHA NAGAR 
  

  

1 4GW16EC019 CHAITHANYA H H SC 
 

  

2 4GW19EC043 HAJERA SHIRIN A M FCD 
 

 

1 4BW17ME002 ALLEN VARGHESE FC 
  

  

3 4GW17EE040 SUSHMA S FC 
 

 

CAUVERY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANDYA 
  

  

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, MOSALE HOSAHALLI 
 

 

1 4CA19CS046 SADANANDA M SC 
  

  

1 4HG21CS412 KIRAN B K FC 
 

 

2 4CA21CV401 CHANDRASHEKHARA G C FC 
  

  

2 4HG20EC007 GURURAJ S J SC 
 

 

3 4CA20EC002 GOWRUSHREE M P FC 
  

  

3 4HG21EC417 RAJKIRAN M FC 
 

 

4 4CA20EC008 NIKHIL N SC 
  

  

4 4HG19EE016 KARTHIK M SC 
 

 

5 4CA19ME010 SACHIN M S SC 
  

  

JAIN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DAVANAGERE 
 

 

CANARA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANTWAL 
  

  

1 4JD16CS404 PALLAVI S V SC 
 

 

1 4CB18CS018 DARSHAN DEVIDAS SHENOY SC 
  

  

2 4JD17CS052 VARSHINI U M FC 
 

 

2 4CB19CS014 ANIRUDDHA SC 
  

  

3 4JD17CS402 MANJULA S SC 
 

 

3 4CB15EC084 SHASHANK MOHAN ALVEKODI SC 
  

  

4 4JD19CS040 PRAJWAL R MUDGAL SC 
 

 

COORG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KUNDA, PONNAMPET 
  

  

5 4JD16CV431 KOTRESHA G SC 
 

 

1 4CI17CV022 SHARATH KUMAR C G SC 
  

  

6 4JD16CV433 KRUTHIKA H S SC 
 

 

2 4CI18CV004 AMAYA SURESHBABU FC 
  

  

7 4JD18CV016 DARSHAN L K SC 
 

 

3 4CI19CV015 UTHKARSH AV FC 
  

  

8 4JD18CV028 KISHAN J N SC 
 

 

4 4CI15ME056 RAMAKRISHNA H M SC 
  

  

9 4JD20CV009 CHETAN P B FC 
 

 

5 4CI19ME005 GOWTHAM GAPPANNA A M SC 
  

  

10 4JD20CV011 D ABDUR RAZZAQ SC 
 

 

6 4CI19ME010 NISHANTH S GOWDA SC 
  

  

11 4JD20CV445 THRIVENI G T FC 
 

 

7 4CI20ME001 DHEERAJ K V FC 
  

  

12 4JD21CV419 HAKEEM AWOOF SC 
 

 

8 4CI20ME003 GILAN KARUMBAIAH K T FC 
  

  

13 4JD19EE005 ANIRUDH SHAKYA FC 
 

 

YENEPOYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MOODBIDRI, MANGALURU 
  

  

14 4JD20EE001 ABHISHEKA N L SC 
 

 

1 4DM19ME058 MOHIDDIN ABDUL WASIH SC 
  

  

15 4JD18ME408 HALESH PATIL N D FC 
 

 

2 4DM20ME010 ATHUL SHAJI SC 
  

  

16 4JD18ME417 MOHANKUMAR J S SC 
 

 

EKALAVYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CHAMARAJANAGAR 
  

  

17 4JD21ME403 GANESHA K P FC 
 

 

1 4EK16CV411 LOKESH A SC 
  

  

A.J. Institute Of Engineering And Technology, Mangaluru 
 

 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, CHAMARAJANAGARA 
  

  

1 4JK16CV019 SAYED MARZUQ SC 
 

 

1 4GE20EC425 SRINIVASA B FC 
  

  

2 4JK21CV400 ALAN CHRISTY SC 
 

 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, HASSAN 
  

  

3 4JK17ME013 BASIL T BABY SC 
 

 

1 4GH21EC402 MAJUNATHA A FC 
  

  

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU NATIONAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SHIMOGA 
 

 

2 4GH21ME412 PRAJWAL M K SC 
  

  

1 4JN21CS406 KSHAMA T BYADAGI SC 
 

 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, KRISHNARAJAPETE 
  

  

2 4JN20CV096 SRUJAN U P SC 
 

 

1 4GK18CS404 MOHAN RAJ K S FC 
  

  

3 4JN20CV109 VINODKUMAR SC 
 

 

2 4GK21EC408 MADHUCHANDRA A R SC 
  

  

4 4JN18EC005 AFNAN A SC 
 

 

3 4GK21EC411 NAVEENSUNDAR B SC 
  

  

5 4JN20EC050 NANDAN A SC 
 

 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, KUSHALNAGAR 
  

  

6 4JN21EC406 DARSHAN N SC 
 

 

1 4GL16EC011 BHOOMIKA H V SC 
  

  

7 4JN21EE409 PAVAN A FC 
 

 

2 4GL21EC426 SHARATH BABU C M SC 
  

  

8 4JN20IS062 RAHIL SC 
 

 

G.M. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DAVANGERE 
  

  

9 4JN20IS102 W J HASSAN AHAMED SC 
 

 

1 4GM18CV036 NAVEEN V M SC 
  

  

10 4JN19ME017 DHANUSH G SC 
 

 

2 4GM20CV002 ADITYA N M SC 
  

  

11 4JN21ME451 SUMUKH K S SC 
 

 

3 4GM20CV008 BHARATH A G SC 
  

  

KARAVALI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANGALORE 
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1 4KM20AE011 MANU K SC 
 

MANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING, 
MOODABIDRI 

 

 

2 4KM20CS013 DEEPAK UTHAPPA M N SC 
  

  

1 4MT20AI055 SUJAN R SHETTY FC 
 

 

3 4KM20CS034 PRAJWAL A R SC 
  

  

2 4MT20CS086 KIRANKUMAR KALAKAPPA MADAR SC 
 

 

4 4KM19CV014 MOHAMMED JUNAID SHARIFF SC 
  

  

3 4MT20CV007 PRAJWITH JP FC 
 

 

5 4KM19CV016 MUHAMMED ABU BAKR SIDDIQUE SC 
  

  

4 4MT20MT020 SANAAN SIDHEEQU SC 
 

 

6 4KM19CV022 YASHWANTH S SC 
  

  

MYSURU ROYAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANDYA 
 

 

KURUNJI VENKATRAMANA GOWDA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
SULLIA(D.K.) 

  

  

1 4MU18CS013 BHOOMIKA B L SC 
 

 

1 4KV19CS021 DILEEP KUMAR SC 
  

  

2 4MU19CS012 ESHWAR K S SC 
 

 

2 4KV15CV062 MANIKANTA SC 
  

  

3 4MU20CV006 YOGESH K FC 
 

 

3 4KV19EC006 ASHWINI KUMAR S FC 
  

  

4 4MU20CV401 BINDU S FC 
 

 

4 4KV19ME035 THASWIN P FC 
  

  

5 4MU20CV409 RUTHUSHREE C FC 
 

 

G MADEGOWDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BHARATHINAGARA 
  

  

6 4MU19EC005 BIBIN ANTONY K SC 
 

 

1 4MG18CV058 VIVEK B J SC 
 

7 4MU21EC403 RANJITHA M R SC 
 

 

2 4MG18CV409 KUMAR C M FC 
 

SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND 
MANAGEMENT, UDUPI 

 

 

3 4MG18CV423 SANJAYKUMAR K B FC 
  

  

1 4MW20CS021 DEEKSHITH SC 
 

 

4 4MG19CV417 NANDEESH NG FC 
  

  

2 4MW20CV005 TANMAY V SHETTY SC 
 

 

5 4MG20CV004 DHANUSH N SC 
  

  

THE NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING(EVENING), MYSORE 
 

 

6 4MG18ME404 SUSHMA M J FC 
  

  

1 4NE17CV404 CHANDRA M SC 
 

 

MAHARAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MYSORE 
  

  

2 4NE20CV401 ASHWIN S R FCD 
 

 

1 4MH19CS033 GURU RATHNAKAR SC 
  

  

3 4NE20CV412 RITESH M H FC 
 

 

2 4MH20CS056 MAHADEV SC 
  

  

NIE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MYSORE 
 

 

3 4MH20CS084 SHASHANK N S SC 
  

  

1 4NN18EE008 BRUNDASHREE M SC 
 

 

4 4MH20CS095 SUDEEP B S FC 
  

  

2 4NN18EE013 KARTHIK R KASHYAP SC 
 

 

5 4MH18CV061 NAMEER AMHED SHARIFF SC 
  

  

3 4NN18EE408 GURUSWAMY S SC 
 

 

6 4MH21CV413 MANOJ C M FC 
  

  

4 4NN20EE043 KRISHNAVENI K SC 
 

 

7 4MH20EC109 MUHAMMAD ARSALAN A SC 
  

  

5 4NN21EE411 MAHADEV KUMAR M A SC 
 

 

8 4MH21EC403 CHANDAN R SC 
  

  

6 4NN21EE416 PRUTHVI NARASIMHA MY SC 
 

 

9 4MH19IS002 ADARSH S G SC 
  

  

7 4NN20IS044 SHREYAS SOMANNA P B SC 
 

 

10 4MH19IS066 PANNAGA SHREE S N SC 
  

  

8 4NN21IS403 SHASHANK SATHREYA SC 
 

 

11 4MH19IS403 VARSHITHA M SC 
  

  

9 4NN21ME415 SYED AZHARUDDIN SC 
 

 

12 4MH20ME016 P SANNU SC 
  

  

P.A. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KAIRANGALA, MANGALORE 
 

 

13 4MH20ME022 SHASHANK M P SC 
  

  

1 4PA20CV005 ABOOBACKER MUZAMMIL SC 
 

 

14 4MH21ME411 NAVEENKUMAR H M SC 
  

  

2 4PA20CV013 SHAHAL RAHMAN SC 
 

 

15 4MH21ME415 RAGHAVENDRA R SC 
  

  

3 4PA21CV400 AMAN SANASH BOLAME SC 
 

 

16 4MH21ME418 RAJATH S FC 
  

  

4 4PA21CV402 DEEPU KUMAR SC 
 

 

MOODLAKATTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MOODLAKATTE, 
KUNDAPURA 

  

  

5 4PA21CV408 U A MOHAMMED NIHAD SC 
 

 

1 4MK19CS034 MOHAMMED ISAQ SC 
  

  

6 4PA17EC015 MAHROOF P P C SC 
 

 

2 4MK21CS400 AMOGHANANDANA L V SC 
  

  

7 4PA21EC400 AMAN ASHRAF KADAR SC 
 

 

MAHARAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY THANDAVAPURA MYSURU 
  

  

8 4PA19ME018 MUHAMMAD MUNAVVAR FCD 
 

 

1 4MN19CV419 PUNITH D B FC 
  

  

9 4PA20ME013 MUHAMMED AFREEN SC 
 

 

2 4MN20CV002 CHANDANA K FCD 
  

  

PES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, SHIMOGA 
 

 

3 4MN20CV012 NIKHIL K G SC 
  

  

1 4PM19CS068 PREETHAM S K SC 
 

 

4 4MN20CV411 LIKITHA B FCD 
  

  

2 4PM20CS022 BHOOMIKA D S FCD 
 

 

5 4MN20CV413 MANOJKUMAR B M SC 
  

  

3 4PM20CS035 GAGANDEEP G S SC 
 

 

6 4MN21ME401 AMITH GOWDA N T FC 
  

  

4 4PM20CS108 SRI HARSHA KADAM A FC 
 

 

MYSORE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT., MYSURU 
  

  

5 4PM20CV012 HAGED VINAY H SC 
 

 

1 4MO19CV010 MANJUNATH C N SC 
  

  

6 4PM20CV015 JEEVAN P K SC 
 

 

2 4MO21CV404 PAVANKUMAR S FC 
  

  

7 4PM20CV035 ULLAS K S SC 
 

 

3 4MO19EC002 BHARGAV M SC 
  

  

8 4PM20EC028 HEMANTH KUMAR U SC 
 

 

4 4MO17ME016 PAVAN KUMAR R FC 
  

  

9 4PM19EE007 CHITRA H A SC 
 

 

Mangalore Marine College And Technology, Mangalore 
  

  

10 4PM20EE008 ANUSHA S R SC 
 

 

1 4MR20ME005 CHIRAG SANTHA SC 
 

11 4PM20EE016 JYOTHI K H SC 
 

 

2 4MR20MR008 AISWARYA S SC 
 

12 4PM17ME402 AMIT KATTE V SC 
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13 4PM21ME401 CHINMAYA RAGHUNANDAN FC 
 

10 4SO21EE410 LIKHITH AMIN S SC 
 

 

14 4PM21ME405 KARTHIKA N SC 
 

11 4SO21ME411 MEER MALIK HUSAIN SC 
 

 

RAJEEV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HASSAN 
 

12 4SO21ME413 NIHAL N SC 
 

  

13 4SO21ME416 RAHUL RAJESH MASURKAR SC 
 

 

1 4RA18CS052 RAJ VIMAL B GOWDA FC 
  

  

SDM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UJIRE(DK) 
 

 

2 4RA20CS097 SPOORTHI C D SC 
  

 

3 4RA19CV025 LIKHITH R SC 
 

1 4SU20CS035 JOSWIN D SOUZA SC 
 

 

4 4RA20CV407 GOUTHAM A K FC 
 

2 4SU20ME003 GILBART MATHEW FC 
 

 

5 4RA20CV413 ROHANGOWDA H B FC 
 

UBDT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, DAVANGERE 
 

 

6 4RA16ME073 SHIVARAJA H N SC 
  

  

1 4UB16CS401 CHAYASHREE P SC 
 

 

7 4RA21ME400 CHINMAY MJ FC 
  

  

2 4UB20CV060 HARSHA L K SC 
 

 

8 4RA21ME408 PUNITHA BS FC 
  

  

3 4UB20EE016 H BHEEMESHWAR FC 
 

 

SAHYADRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, MANGALORE 
  

  

4 4UB20EE031 NOORAIN AFSHA SC 
 

  

5 4UB20EI034 SHARANAIAH S V SC 
 

 

1 4SF20CS058 LINTON NIKHIL SEQUEIRA SC 
  

  

6 4UB20ME041 PRUTHVI G SC 
 

 

2 4SF17CV028 CHARAN SC 
  

  

VIDYA VIKAS INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, MYSORE 
 

 

3 4SF15EC090 SANDYA DAMODAR SC 
  

 

4 4SF16ME072 MANOJ FC 
  

  

1 4VM21CS407 SUMANTH FC 
 

 

5 4SF21ME404 HANUPRASAD CHOWTA SC 
  

  

2 4VM20CV026 S MOHAN SC 
 

 

SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANGALORE 
  

  

3 4VM18EC408 LIKHITH B M SC 
 

 

1 4SH19AE002 AKHIL AHAMED SC 
 

4 4VM20EC069 SUHAS M D SC 
 

 

2 4SH16CS006 AMAL SHAJ SC 
 

5 4VM21EE414 KEERTHISAGAR M FC 
 

 

3 4SH17CS033 DEEKSHA ALIAS SHRINIDHI FC 
 

6 4VM21EE441 YASHAWANTH Y M FC 
 

 

4 4SH20CS067 TENZIN NAMDOL SC 
 

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 
PUTTUR(D.K.) 

 

 

5 4SH20CS068 THRUPTHI FC 
  

  

1 4VP16CS403 DHANESH SC 
 

 

6 4SH18ME050 ZAID ILYAS AHMAD SC 
  

  

2 4VP19CV403 KAUSHIK D B FC 
 

 

SRI JAGADGURU MALLIKARJUNA MURUGHARAJENDRA INST. OF TECH., 
CHITRADURGA 

  

  

3 4VP21CV414 SANDESH SHRIDHAR NAIK SC 
 

 

1 4SM19CS007 AKSHATHA B E SC 
 

4 4VP18EC033 LOBO AARON FRANK SC 
 

 

2 4SM20CS001 AKHILA B SC 
 

5 4VP20EC008 DEEKSHITH B SC 
 

 

3 4SM20CV027 RAKSHITHA S FC 
 

6 4VP20EC012 JAGATH A M SC 
 

 

4 4SM20CV045 SRUJAN G B SC 
 

VIDYA VARDHAKA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MYSORE 
 

 

5 4SM17EE402 NARENDRA K SC 
  

  

1 4VV18CS147 SUJAY K SOMANATH FC 
 

 

6 4SM19EE407 VARUNKUMAR C V FC 
  

  

2 4VV19CS144 SANKET S NARGUND SC 
 

 

7 4SM21EE408 VIVEK P FC 
  

  

3 4VV14CV001 ABHISHEK S NARAYAN SC 
 

 

8 4SM15ME039 SUDHIN THOUFIQ BEIG SC 
  

  

4 4VV18EE043 SAGAR S GOWDA SC 
 

 

9 4SM21ME409 PRABHAVATHI K M FC 
  

  

5 4VV18EE408 MADHU R FC 
 

 

SRINIVAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANGALORE 
  

  

6 4VV19EE038 PRAJWAL S SC 
 

 

1 4SN20AU004 SHARON SHAJU SC 
 

7 4VV17IS411 THANUSHREE C P SC 
 

 

2 4SN15CS723 SRAJAN I S SC 
 

8 4VV18IS403 MAHALAKSHMI N K SC 
 

 

3 4SN18CS028 GOUTHAMI SC 
 

9 4VV19IS405 JEEVAN KUMAR S H SC 
 

 

4 4SN20CS028 HRISHIKESH RAMACHANDRAN SC 
 

10 4VV20IS402 GOWTHAM H S SC 
 

 

5 4SN20CS070 SHASHANK R PADIL SC 
 

11 4VV19ME067 MOHAMMED AFFAN M M SC 
 

 

6 4SN19MR011 GAJANAN R AMBIGER SC 
 

12 4VV19ME146 VARUN K SC 
 

 

7 4SN20MR028 PRASHANTHA G M SC 
 

13 4VV20ME428 PREETHAM K M SC 
 

 

8 4SN20MR036 SHIVAKUMAR K T SC 
 

NAVKIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, HASSAN 
 

 

ST. JOSEPH ENGINEERING COLLEGE, MANGALORE 
  

  

1 4YG20CS034 REVANTH K R SC 
 

 

1 4SO20AI049 RYAN ISAAC FC 
 

2 4YG20CS043 VARUN H L SC 
 

 

2 4SO20CS096 NICOLE AGNES PINTO SC 
 

3 4YG19CV003 AYMAN FATHIMA FC 
 

 

3 4SO20CS099 NISHAYNE EMILIA VAZ FCD 
 

4 4YG16EC403 BHAVANA H A SC 
 

 

4 4SO20CV024 MOHAMMED SHARAZ SC 
 

5 4YG20EC020 SHIVANI L S FC 
 

 

5 4SO21CV412 MOHAMMAD THWAHA FC 
 

6 4YG14ME090 SOMU A S SC 
 

 

6 4SO20EC022 ASHIK M R SC 
 

7 4YG15ME052 VIQHAR AHMED SC 
 

 

7 4SO20EC065 PRAKASH FERNANDES SC 
      

 

8 4SO15EE033 R K ARATHI SC 
      

 

9 4SO18EE402 GOUTHAM S P SC 
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S.I USN STUDENT NAME CLASS 
 

 

ACHARYA'S NRV SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, BANGALORE 
 

SJB SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING, BANGALORE 
 

 

1 1AA18AT026 ISHAN A C SC 
 

1 1JA18AT011 CHARAN C GOWDA SC 
 

 

2 1AA20AT006 AISHWARYA V FC 
 

2 1JA18AT037 MANOJ H V SC 
 

 

3 1AA20AT017 DUDPURI DEVANSHI JAYESH FC 
 

3 1JA19AT063 TANISH V SC 
 

 

4 1AA20AT026 JACOB SOIBAM FCD 
 

4 1JA19AT066 TRUPTHI VARSHA M FC 
 

 

5 1AA20AT054 SUMANT MANJUNATH NAIK FC 
 

5 1JA20AT003 ALWIN SHAJAN FCD 
 

 

6 1AA20AT059 THRISHA RAJESH ACHARYA FC 
 

6 1JA20AT005 ANANT GADA FC 
 

 

ADITHYA ACADEMY OF ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN, BENGALURU 
 

7 1JA20AT029 NEHA PRAVEEN FC 
 

  

8 1JA20AT033 RAJANEESH S FC 
 

 

1 1AN18AT045 ROHAN PRASHANTH SC 
  

  

9 1JA20AT040 SATHWIK G S FC 
 

 

2 1AN20AT007 MUAAJ NAJEER CHOUDHARI FC 
  

  

K S SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, BENGALURU 
 

 

BMS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE 
  

  

1 1KF20AT016 MADHUKESHWAR B R FC 
 

 

1 1BQ18AT021 DARSHAN S SC 
  

  

SIR. M.V. SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, BENGALURU 
 

 

2 1BQ18AT037 J OME PRANAV SC 
  

 

3 1BQ19AT064 NISARG A SC 
 

1 1MQ19AT009 IKSHA MISHRA FC 
 

 

4 1BQ20AT018 BHOOMIKA R FC 
 

NITTE SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, YELAHANKA, BENGALURU 
 

 

5 1BQ20AT020 CHARAN A JAIN SC 
  

  

1 1NS20AT010 FARIHA RIDA SC 
 

 

6 1BQ20AT039 LEANNE FLEUR REBEIRO FC 
  

  

2 1NS20AT014 KARAN S N SC 
 

 

7 1BQ20AT069 SANJANA R FCD 
  

  

3 1NS20AT019 MATHANCH C ACHAR FC 
 

 

8 1BQ20AT084 SUDESH SURESH AMBIG FC 
  

  

4 1NS20AT026 NISCHITHA S FC 
 

 

9 1BQ20AT086 SUKSHMA KIRAN FC 
  

  

5 1NS20AT042 SHREESHAIL B PATIL SC 
 

 

10 1BQ20AT089 SYED AFFAN FC 
  

  

6 1NS20AT048 SUSHANK R FC 
 

 

B.M.S. COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, BENGALURU 
  

  

7 1NS20AT051 U ARAVINDH SAGAR SC 
 

 

1 1CF20AT048 KEVIN THOMAS FC 
 

OXFORD SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, BENGALURU 
 

 

2 1CF20AT057 NAGASAIYASHWANTH N SANNIDHI FC 
  

  

1 1OQ19AT015 KEERTHANA P SC 
 

 

DAYANANDA SAGAR SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, BENGALURU 
  

  

BGS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING, BENGALURU 
 

 

1 1DC18AT070 SHASHANK SC 
  

  

1 1PC20AT009 CHARAN K SC 
 

 

2 1DC19AT009 ASHISH S FC 
  

  

2 1PC20AT010 CHETHAN BS FC 
 

 

3 1DC20AT021 ESHA SHANKAR M SC 
  

  

3 1PC20AT019 KUSHAL GOWDA M R FC 
 

 

4 1DC20AT054 PREETHI A SC 
  

  

RNS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, BENGALURU 
 

 

5 1DC20AT058 RITU D KAIWAR FCD 
  

  

1 1RQ19AT024 SRUSTI J M SC 
 

 

6 1DC20AT065 SINCHANA RAVI SC 
  

  

2 1RQ20AT007 LIKITH A SC 
 

 

DAYANANDA SAGAR ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY AND MGMT., 
BANGALORE 

  

  

3 1RQ20AT027 VAISHNAVI Y RAJASHEKARA FC 
 

  

R. R. SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE 
 

 

1 1DT19AT017 HITHESH R SC 
  

 

2 1DT20AT001 ADEEBUL HAQUE FC 
  

  

1 1RS19AT006 ASBIN A ALEN SC 
 

 

3 1DT20AT004 ALEN SHAJU MATHEW FC 
  

  

R. V. COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, BANGALORE 
 

 

4 1DT20AT007 ANVITHA M SC 
  

  

1 1RW17AT042 KAMESHWARAN K SC 
 

 

GOPALAN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING 
  

  

2 1RW18AT057 KIRTHANA P L FC 
 

 

1 1GQ15AT020 K.RAJASHEKHAR REDDY SC 
  

  

3 1RW19AT023 BHUMIKA A GOWDA SC 
 

 

2 1GQ20AT015 P SHWETHA FC 
  

  

4 1RW19AT043 HEEBA TAMBOLI SC 
 

 

3 1GQ20AT028 VISHWANATH R FC 
  

  

5 1RW19AT051 KOTHA MADHAV HARI KRISHNA FC 
 

 

4 1GQ20AT029 VIVEKA G SC 
  

  

6 1RW19AT061 MONISHA N SC 
 

 

BRINDAVAN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, BENGALURU 
  

  

7 1RW19AT120 YOSHIKA S SC 
 

  

8 1RW20AT006 AKSHAT CHANDRA FCD 
 

 

1 1IE18AT015 MOHAMMED RINSHAD FC 
  

  

9 1RW20AT028 GANESH B SC 
 

 

2 1IE20AT007 MALAVIKA  MANOJ  K FCD 
  

  

10 1RW20AT045 KARUNESH NISCHIT SC 
 

 

3 1IE20AT008 MARIAM  AFEEFA  MEHKRI FCD 
  

  

11 1RW20AT053 MANE SACHIN NILKANTH SC 
 

 

4 1IE20AT010 P  KIRAN  ANAND VERMA FC 
  

  

12 1RW20AT054 MIRIAM RIDDHI KUMAR SC 
 

 

IMPACT SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, BANGALORE 
  

  

13 1RW20AT069 PAVAN T SC 
 

 

1 1IS16AT009 DEEKSHITHA K SC 
  

  

14 1RW20AT084 SAGAR FC 
 

 

2 1IS16AT010 DINAH CHRYSANTHA VICTOR SC 
  

  

15 1RW20AT097 SMRUTI DOREPALLY FC 
 

 

3 1IS20AT001 ABDUL MANNAN SC 
  

  

16 1RW20AT105 THARUN M SC 
 

 

4 1IS20AT015 PRUTHVI RAJ J FC 
  

  

EAST WEST SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, BENGALURU 
 

 

5 1IS20AT019 SYEDA MARYAM HUSSAIN FC 
  

 

 1 1WS20AT013 SHAIK MOHAMMED SHAHUL HAMEED FC 
 

 

6 1IS20AT020 TEHMINA FARIAL FC  
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2 1WS20AT018 TEJASWINI B M FC 
 

 

B.L.D.E.A'S DR. P.G. HALAKATTI COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., BIJAPUR 
 

 

1 2BL19AT011 NAGANGOUDA V PATIL FCD 
 

 

2 2BL20AT019 SHRISHTI R PATIL FC 
 

 

ANGADI SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, BELAGAVI 
 

 

1 2IG16AT023 VIGHNESH .R. MALAGI SC 
 

 

2 2IG19AT005 BALKRISHNA PATIL SC 
 

 

3 2IG20AT007 KEERTHI NAGARAJ SAPPARAD FC 
 

 

WADIYAR CENTRE FOR ARCHITECTURE, MYSURU 
 

 

1 4CM16AT006 CHAITHANYA R K SC 
 

 

2 4CM18AT016 BENAK D S SC 
 

 

3 4CM18AT058 SANJANA SURESH SC 
 

 

4 4CM18AT069 VAIBHAV J SC 
 

 

5 4CM19AT005 ALOK V GUNARI FC 
 

 

6 4CM19AT027 JOSEPH MATHEW SC 
 

 

7 4CM19AT029 K JEEVAN SC 
 

 

8 4CM19AT040 MANCHINENI CHETAN SAI SC 
 

 

9 4CM19AT043 MOHAMMED NABHAN SC 
 

 

10 4CM19AT045 NEHA D FC 
 

 

11 4CM19AT056 RIYA FC 
 

 

12 4CM20AT013 BIRADAR KEDAR RAJARAM SC 
 

 

13 4CM20AT025 HRUSHIKESH SANJAY YADAV FC 
 

 

14 4CM20AT027 KAVANA L P FC 
 

 

15 4CM20AT035 NANDITHA A HERUR FC 
 

 

16 4CM20AT045 S B DEVIKA SC 
 

 

MYSORE SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE 
 

 

1 4MA16AT036 NITHESH V SC 
 

 

2 4MA20AT026 KISHAN P SHETTY FC 
 

 

SRINIVAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANGALORE 
 

 

1 4SN17AT351 DHANUSH C S SC 
 

 

2 4SN19AT010 ANJU BABY P SC 
 

 

3 4SN19AT054 SREERAG RAJESH SC 
 

 

4 4SN20AT027 MUHAMMED AZEEM NAZAR C P SC 
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Degree: Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D) 

Faculty of Civil Engineering Sciences  

SL. 
NO USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 7BM17PCS01 SASHA AZIMI BMSCE,BENGALURU 

2 1BY18PCV01 ARATI REDDY NILAP BMSIT,BENGALURU 

3 1SJ17PCA01 KAMATH G M SJCIT,CHIKBALLAPUR 

4 3VU16PCV01 MANEETH P D VTU-RC,BELAGAVI 

5 4MH19PCV02 SHANKAREGOWDA MITM,MANDYA 

6 1JB16PCV01 SUSHMA R SJBIT,BENGALURU 

7 2VU13PCV01 ANIL TRIMBAK BABAR VTU-RC,BELAGAVI 

8 1RV18PCV04 BHARGAVI NAGARAJ KULKARNI RVCE,BENGALURU 

9 1MS19PCV02 SHRIDEVI HOLEPPA CHIKKUR MSRIT,BENGALURU 

10 5VX17PCA12 SHIVARAJ VTU-RRC,BELAGAVI 

11 1DS17PCA01 CHIDANANDA M LINGANAGOUDAR DSCE,BENGALURU 

12 1MV18PCV01 ANITHA J SMVIT,BENGALURU 

13 1BI19PCV02 MALLIKARJUNA K BIT,BENGALURU 

14 1RV19PCV01 POOJASHRI R NAIK RVCE,BENGALURU 

  

Faculty of Mechanical Engineering Sciences  

SL. 
NO 

USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 2BA18PIP03 MAHESH RATNAPPA LATTE BEC,BAGALKOTE 

2 4NI15PMJ14 PRAGNYA PRADEEP NIE,MYSURU 

3 1SI20PME02 MANJUNATH VATNALMATH SIT,TUMAKURU 

4 1GG20PME01 PUSHPAVATHI S M GEC,RAMANAGARA 

5 1VA19PME01 SACHIN PRABHA SIVIT,BENGALURU 

6 1JS15PMJ04 SHREYAS P S JSSATE,BENGALURU 

7 4MH17PMA02 GODFREY DEVAPUTRA MITM,MANDYA 

8 1VA17PME01 GIRISH CHANDRAKANT MEKALKE SVIT,BENGALURU 

9 4VM15PMJ01 BALAJI Y S VVIET,MYSURU 

10 4VM17PMA02 ALLWIN YESUVADIAN R VVIET,MYSURU 

11 2SA18PME01 SYED SAMEER HUSSAIN SIET,VIJAYAPURA 

12 2SD17PMA07 SADASHIV SDMCET,DHARWAD 

13 2BA15PMJ10 K H PULIKESHI BEC,BAGALKOTE 

14 2GI19PME01 HARSHWARDHAN CHANDRAKANT PANDIT KLS-GIT,BELAGAVI 

15 4JD17PMS02 NANDEESHA H L JIT,DAVANGERE 

16 1SJ16PMJ03 AKASH DEEP B N  SJCIT,CHICKBALLAPUR 

17 4SF18PME01 PRASAD CHANDRAN N SCEM,MANGALURU 

18 2BL17PMS01 ASIFIQBAL M DODDAMANI BLDEA'S,VIJAYAPURA 

19 1DS18PME06 JAYA KISHORE S DSCE,BENGALURU 

20 4NI16PMJ05 SANDEEP B NIE,MYSURU 

21 1MS15PMJ06 MURULIDHAR K S MSRIT,BENGALURU 

22 3BR17PMA03 AKKASALIGARA SATHYANARAYANA ACHARI  BITM.BALLARI 

23 4SO19PME04 POORNESH M SJEC,MANGALURU 

24 2GI19PME04 KISHOR KHANDERAO POWAR KLS-GIT,BELAGAVI 

25 1VA16PME01 SMRUTI REKHA SWAIN SVIT,BENGALURU 

26 4AI17PMA01 MADAN KUMAR KN AIT,CHIKKAMAGALUR 
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27 2SA17PMS02 ALTAFHUSSAIN BAGAWAN SIET,VIJAYAPURA 

28 5VX15PMJ20 VINAY P VTU-RRC,BELAGAVI 

29 3GN17PMA01 GUDI GIRISH VENKATESH GNDEC,BIDAR 

30 5VX17PMA03 SHAIK MD SALEEMUDDIN VTU-RRC,BELAGAVI 

31 1SP15PME01 D.SREENIVASA REDDY SEACET,BENGALURU 

32 2BA19PME03 IRANNA HANAPUR BEC,BAGALKOTE 

33 3PD19PIP04 VIDYADHAR G BIRADAR PDACE,KALABURAGI 

34 4MC19PAU03 PRADEEP K V MCE,HASSAN 

35 4VM17PMA01 SRIKANTHSHEKAR K C VVIET,MYSURU 

36 4UB17PMA09 CHAKRASALI CHANDRAKUMAR UBDTCE,DAVANGERE 

37 4MC18PME02 BANUPRIYA R MCE,HASSAN 

38 2VD13PME01 VINAYAK V KULKARNI KLS-VDIT,HALIYAL 

39 4PS16PMJ03 RATHAN KUMAR K PESCE,MANDYA 

40 1RL16PMJ01 LAKSHMINARAYANA T H RLJIT,BENGALURU 

    
Faculty of Electrical & Electronics Engineering Sciences  

SL. 
NO 

USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 5VZ16PEJ48 RAJKUMAR VTU-RRC,BELAGAVI 

2 4NN17PEA05 ANAND SRIVATSA NIEIT,MYSURU 

3 2GI16PEJ08 REKHA B. U KLS-GIT,BELAGAVI 

4 4VV16PEC01 ADAPPA S ANGADI VVCE,MYSURU 

5 2GI17PEC01 NIKHIL INAMDAR KLS-GIT,BELAGAVI 

6 1JB18PEC05 JYOTHI H SJBIT,BENGALURU 

7 5VY15PEJ08 SUKUMAR B S VTU-RRC,BELAGAVI 

8 1KI18PEC01 SUPREETHA PATEL T P KIT,TIPTUR 

9 1JB18PEC04 VANGA KARUNAKAR REDDY SJBIT,BENGALURU 

10 2SD15PEJ19 SAKKU C M SDMCET,DHARWAD 

11 1RV17PEA31 PADMAVATHI C RVCE,BENGALURU 

12 1AH18PEC02 NIVEDITHA H R ACSCE,BENGALURU 

13 2KE17PEA02 PRAVEEN H L KLEIT,HUBBALLI 

14 5VW16PEJ49 MEGHARANI B. MAYANI VTU-RRC,BELAGAVI 

15 1VI18PEC01 MANASA CHARITHA VIT,BENGALURU 

16 4NI15PEJ09 POORNIMA H S NIE,MYSURU 

17 1MS19PEC04 JAYASHREE S MSRIT,BENGALURU 

18 2KE15PEC01 AVINASH SHRIHARI JOSHI KLEIT,HUBBALLI 

19 1NC17PEA03 V HARISH NCET,BENGALURU 

20 1DS17PES07 VANI S BADIGER DSCE,BENGALURU 

21 1UT15PEJ01 MANJULA N UTLIT,BENGALURU 

22 1OX18PEC01 KUSUMA G S TOCE,BENGLAURU 

23 1RV19PEC10 SHWETA BABU PRASAD RVCE,BENGALURU 

24 2BA18PEC03 APARNA CHILAKAWAD BEC,BAGALKORE 

25 4JN17PEA04 PRASHANTH G S JNNCE,SHIVMOGGA 

26 4AD17PEA01 RAGHAVENDRA L ATME,MYSURU 

27 1JS16PEJ10 SACHIN A URABINAHATTI JSSATE,BENGALURU 

28 1SG18PEE01 RAMYA K R SCE,BENGALURU 

29 1BM16PEJ11 RAMACHANDRA BALLARY BMSCE,BENGALURU 
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30 1MS19PEC05 PURNIMA B R MSRIT,BENGALURU 

31 4MH20PEC01 DHANUSHREE V MITM,MANDYA 

32 1SG18PEE02 MANJULA B. G SCE,BENGALURU 

33 1BM20PEC07 PRATHIBHA S BMSCE,BENGALURU 

34 4JK15PEC01 NAGARAJA RAO AJIET,MANGALURU 

35 4VV17PEC01 BENAKA SANTHOSHA S VVCE,MYSURU 

36 3GN17PEA02 SHILPA BIRADAR GNDEC,BIDAR 

37 2BA17PEA04 JYOTI MALLAPPA KATAGI BEC,BAGALKOTE 

38 1JB17PEA20 SINDUJA M S SJBIT,BENGALURU 

39 1DA15PEJ17 BABITHA.S DR.AIT,BENGALURU 

40 2BU17PES01 SHAHEEN MUJAWAR SGBIT,BELAGAVI 

41 6BM19PEE01 SUJATHA.B.C BMSCE,BENGALURU 

42 1JB19PEC02 KIRAN S M SJBIT,BENGALURU 

43 1KS19PEC01 AMBIKA ANNAVARAPU KSIT,BENGALURU 

44 4NM18PEC01 PUSHPALATHA S. NMAMIT,NITTE 

45 2KL17PEA03 SANVI PRANAV BHISE KLECET,BELAGAVI 

46 1AY16PEJ02 SUMALATHA S AIT,BENGALURU 

47 1CD18PEC01 SHASHIKIRAN R CIT,BENGALURU 

48 1EE19PEC02 SHILPA A N EWCE,BENGALURU 

49 2JI17PEC01 VIDYAVATI MALLARADDI JCE,BELAGAVI 

50 1JT18PEC01 SMITA AGRAWAL JIT,BENGALURU 

51 1RV17PES03 RAMYA M RVCE,BENGALURU 

52 4MC19PEE01 KAVITHA KALLANGAD MADHAVAN MCE,HASSAN 

  

Faculty of Computer and Information Sciences  

SL. 
NO USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 1CR16PEJ06 SAGARIKA BEHERA CMRIT,BENGALURU 

2 1BY17PES02 AMOGH PRAMOD KULKARNI BMSIT,BENGALURU 

3 1SI17PEA08 KUSHA K R SIT,TUMAKURU 

4 1DB19PCS02 B SANGAMITHRA DBIT,BENGALURU 

5 4NI16PEJ06 K R SUMANA NIE,MYSURU 

6 1JS17PEA05 NEELAMBIKA B HIREMATH JSSATE,BENGALURU 

7 4VU15PCS02 YOGESHA T VTU-RC,BELAGAVI 

8 1NH16PCS01 M R SUNDARA KUMAR NHCE, BENGALURU 

9 1NH18PCS01 FLORANCE G NHCE, BENGALURU 

10 1MV17PCS01 SHASHIKALA N SMVIT,BENGALURU 

11 4JN19PCS01 NAMITHA M V JNNCE,SHIVAMOGGA 

12 4PS19PCS07 SHRUTHI P S PESCE,MANDYA 

13 3PD16PEJ16 JYOTHI.N PDACE, KALABURAGI 

14 1DA17PEA20 RAJESH S M DR.AIT,BENGALURU 

15 1VA19PCS01 SREELATHA P K SVIT,BENGALURU 

16 3PD16PEJ15 SHRUTHI PDACE, KALABURAGI 

17 1SI18PCS02 PRADEEP R SIT,TUMAKURU 

18 2RH17PCS01 Y INDU REC,HULKOTI 

19 1BM13PEN19 PRAKASH BMSCE,BENGALURU 

20 1MS19PCS05 ASHA M S MSRIT,BENGALURU 
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21 1BY20PCS11 SOWMYA V L BMSIT,BENGALURU 

22 1DA16PEJ25 CHAYA K DR.AIT,BENGALURU 

23 1RN19PCS02 AKSHATA S BHAYYAR RNSIT,BENMGALURU 

24 3PD17PEA03 SHAMA P S PDACE,KALABURAGI 

25 1DS17PEA08 SURESH KUMAR M DSCE,BENGALURU 

26 4GM19PIS03 SANTOSHKUMAR MAHENDRAKAR GMIT,DAVANGERE 

27 1RV17PEA16 SANDEEP G S RVCE,BENGALURU 

28 1BG18PCS03 SHRADDHA C BNMIT,BENGALURU 

29 1BM16PEJ24 V R SRIVIDHYA BMSCE,BENGALURU 

30 2VU20PCS03 SANJANA M KAVATAGI VTU-RC,BELAGAVI 

31 4YG15PCS01 VIJAYAKUMAR S MALAGITTI NAVKIS CE, HASSAN 

32 1MS17PEA14 MANJUNATH PUJAR MSRIT,BENGALURU 

33 1RR17PCS02 VINAY B RRCE,BENGALURU 

34 1RR17PCS03 KUSHAL KUMAR B N RRCE,BENGALURU 

35 1BY16PCS02 RANJEET KUMAR BMSITM,BENGALURU 

36 2KE18PCS03 VARSHA SHIVAJI JADHAV KLEIT,HUBBALLI 

37 1SI20PCS09 SHRUTHI K SIT,TUMAKURU 

38 1EP16PEJ07 KESAVAN M V EPCET.BENGALURU 

39 1EP16PEJ06 MANIMEGALAI A EPCET.BENGALURU 

40 1MV16PCS01 SOWJANYA LAKSHMI A SMVITM,BENGALURU 

41 1KS17PEA01 K K KAVITHA KSIT,BENGALURU 

42 4YG17PCS02 SNEHA S BAGALKOT NAVKIS CE, HASSAN 

43 4GH16PCS01 HARISH KUMAR H C GCE,HASSAN 

44 4NM17PEA02 SARITHA NMAMIT,NITTE 

45 1MV20PCS03 THRISHA V.S. SMVITM,BENGALURU 

46 4PS17PES03 SUNIL M E PESCE,MANDYA 

47 4JN20PCS01 MOHAN H G JNNCE,SHIVMOGGA 

48 4JN20PCS02 NANDISH M JNNCE,SHIVMOGGA 

49 1NH20PIS02 SINDHUJA R NHCE,BENGALURU 

50 1RV17PEA26 SHARADADEVI KAGANURMATH RVCE,BENGALURU 

51 1BY19PCS01 PRALHAD P. TEGGI BMSITM,BENGALURU 

52 2KL15PEJ06 SUNEEL C. SHINDE KLECET,BELAGAVI 

53 1RN16PCS02 ANUSHA M S RNSIT,BENGALURU 

54 1BM16PEJ18 SUDHA B G BMSCE,BENGALURU 

55 1MS20PCS03 JAMUNA S MURTHY MSRIT,BENGALURU 

56 1RF17PCS02 KEERTHI MOHAN RVCE,BENGALURU 

57 1RV17PEA37 VINODKUMAR K P RVCE,BENGALURU 

58 1KS19PCS05 M SHANMUGAM SHOBA KSIT,BENGALURU 

59 1RV16PEJ53 REVATHI S A RVCE,BENGALURU 

60 1OX18PCS04 MALATESH KAMATAR TOCE,BENGALURU 

61 1MS18PCS01 DISHA D N MSRIT,BENGALURU 

        

Faculty of Technology (Chemical Engineering) 

SL. 
NO USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 1SI17PGA06 MAHESHA KUMAR SIT,TUMAKURU 

2 1CP18PCH01 ANGALAKURTHY ASHOKBABU CPRI,BENGALURU 
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Faculty of Technology (Textile Technology) 

SL. 
NO USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 1SK07PGM01 H. M. DEVARAJA GOVT. SKSJTI, BENGALURU 

        

Faculty of Technology (Bio-Technology) 

SL. 
NO USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 1RV20PBT01 ANAGHA S SETLUR RVCE,BENGALURU 

2 2BA16PGJ01 MAHANANDA BASAYYA MATH BEC,BAGALKORE 

3 1RV18PBT04 BHAVANA V RVCE,BENGALURU 

4 1RV17PGS01 MAHADEVI NARASANAGI RVCE,BENGALURU 

        

Faculty of Technology (Aerospace Engineering) 

SL. 
NO USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 1VW19PAE01 SANTOSH HOSUR VTU-RRC,BELAGAVI 

  

Faculty of Technology (Nano Technology) 

SL. 
NO USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 1VT17PNA03 MAMATHA B VTU-RC,BELAGAVI 

2 5VX17PNS04 MANJUNATH K PATIL VTU-RRC,BELAGAVI 

3 5VX17PNS08 VAIBHAV MUTTIN VTU-RRC,BELAGAVI 

  

Faculty of  Management 

SL. 
NO USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 1IF16PBJ02 REENA CHOPRA IFIMBS,BENGALURU 

2 2VU16PBA02 AMEET V KULKARNI VTU-RC,BELAGAVI 

3 2VU20PBA02 MILAGRIN MARY AROKIYASWAMY C VTU-RC,BELAGAVI 

4 2VU20PBA01 GLORIA ANTONITTA LOBO VTU-RC,BELAGAVI 

5 3VU17PBA01 MAMATA M SANNATHI VTU-RC,BELAGAVI 

6 1VW18PBA01 LEELAVATHI H VTU-RC,BELAGAVI 

7 1VU15PBA01 ROOPA BALAVENU VTU-RC,BELAGAVI 

8 1CR18PBA01 KAMNA R CHOUDHARY CMRIT,BENGALURU 

9 1DB12PBN01 MAHESHWARI CHIKANAL DBIT,BENGALURU 

10 1RN19PBA05 MAHADEVI R RNSIT,BENMGALURU 

11 2BL18PBA01 ARATI S BHOKARE BLDEA'S,VIJAYAPURA 

12 2GI19PBA01 VIRUPAKSHI R HIREMATH KLS-GIT,BELAGAVI 

13 1VU20PBA04 HEMANTH KUMAR M S VTU-RC,BELAGAVI 

14 2VU10PBA01 KEERTI MANAMOHAN DESHPANDE VTU-RC,BELAGAVI 

15 1MS17PBA02 K H SATISH MSRIT,BENGALURU 

16 3BR19PBA01 RAVI KUMAR S P BITM,BALLARI 

17 5VX16PBJ37 MUGDHA MUKUND JOSHI VTU-RRC,BELAGAVI 

18 2VX19PBA01 NISHCHITHA GOWDA C G VTU-RC,BELAGAVI 

19 5VX17PBA14 ROHITH N R VTU-RRC,BELAGAVI 

20 1VA19PBA01 MADHUMITA MANKAR SVIT,BENGALURU 

21 1IF15PBJ06 SWARNIKA DIXIT 
IFIMB SCHOOL, 

BENGALURU 
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22 1EW17PBA01 LAKSHMI KANTHA EWIT,BENGALURU 

       

Faculty of Applied Sciences (Physics) 

SL. 
NO USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 2GI17PGA01 SUSHANT S KAKATI KLS-GIT,BELAGAVI 

2 1SI17PGA02 SINDHU TILAK SIT,TUMAKURU 

3 4AL17PGA01 JYOTHI JOHN AIET,MOODBIDRI 

4 4AL17PGA02 NOORJAN N AIET,MOODBIDRI 

5 1JB11PGN05 MUNAVAR HUSSAIN M SJBIT,BENGALURU 

6 1JS17PGS04 PRAKASHA G S JSSATE,BENGALURU 

7 4GM15PPY01 SATISHKUMAR  JOGAD GMIT,DAVANGERE 

8 4NI15PGJ03 MAHADEVA PRASAD P NIE,MYSURU 

9 1BY19PPY05 VISHWALINGA PRASAD B BMSITM,BENGALURU 

10 2GI17PGA02 SUVARNA M PATIL KLS-GIT,BELAGAVI 

11 1RN17PGA01 T N SILPA RNSIT,BENGALURU 

    
Faculty of Applied Sciences (Chemistry)   

SL. 
NO USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 1SP11PGM01 SHASHIDHAR S SEACET,BENGALURU 

2 4AD19PCT01 RAVISHANKAR H S ATME,MYSURU 

3 3KC19PCT01 SUCHETA KAMALAKAR KCTEC,KALABURAGI 

4 1RR17PGA07 ANIL KUMARA K V RRCE,BENGALURU 

5 1BM19PCT01 MAYUR UDAY KARVEKAR BMSCE,BENGALURU 

6 1GG16PGJ01 JAYASIMHA H. N. GEC,RAMANAGAR 

7 1NT19PCT02 RENUKA P H NMIT,NITTE 

       

Faculty of Applied Sciences (Mathematics)  

SL. 
NO USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 3PD15PGJ03 PALLAVI S POLICE PATIL PDACE, KALABURAGI 

2 4MW16PGJ03 NISHA REENA NAZARETH SMVITM,UDUPI 

3 1SI19PMA02 NANDISH N S SIT,TUMAKURU 

4 2JI18PMA01 RAHUL MUNAVALLI JCE,BELAGAVI 

5 1BM18PMA01 WILMA LAVEENA D'SOUZA BMSCE,BENGALURU 

6 1GA17PGA04 UMAVATHI A GAT,BENGALURU 

7 4SO15PGJ02 SALMA SHABNAM SJEC,MANGALURU 

8 4NM19PMA01 ANCY CAROLINE DSOUZA NMAMIT,NITTE 

9 1JS18PMA02 MANOHARKUMAR K N JSSATE,BENGALURU 

10 4VV19PMA01 RASHMI B T VVCE,MYSURU 

11 1EW17PGA01 ASHA B S EWIT,BENGALURU 

12 1EW18PMA01 KALPANA B R EWIT,BENGALURU 

13 3PD17PGA02 VIDYASHREE K PDACE,KALABURAGI 

14 4MC19PMA02 M SOMASHEKHAR MCE,HASSAN 

15 4PM15PMA01 DEEPAK K S PESITM,SHIVAMOGGA 

16 1DA19PMA01 GAYATHRI ANNASAGARAM DR.AIT,BENGALURU 
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Faculty of Applied Sciences (MCA)  

SL. 
NO USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 1CR18PMC01 BALACHANDAR S CMRIT,BENGALURU 

2 1NH19PMC01 HEENA GUPTA NHCE, BENGALURU 

3 1MV17PES06 S SATHEESH KUMAR SMVIT,BENGALURU 

4 1RV16PEJ02 VYSHALI J GOGI RVCE,BENGALURU 

5 1BY17PMC01 RAGHAVENDRA R BMSIT,BENGALURU 

6 1MV17PMC01 ALAMMA B H SMVITM,BENGALURU 

7 5VX17PES09 HARIPRIYA V VTU-RRC,BELAGAVI 

  

Faculty of Applied Sciences (Geology) 

SL. 
NO 

USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 2SD18PGE01 SUJAY K SDMCET,DHARWAD 

  

Faculty of Architecture   

SL. 
NO USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 1CF19PAT05 NEETHA S N BMSCA,BENGALURU 

2 5VX17PAS04 ANJU KUMARI J WANTI VTU-RRC,BELAGAVI 

        

INTEGRATED DUAL DEGREE [M.Sc+ Ph.D] 

Faculty of Civil Engineering Sciences  

SL. 
NO 

USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 1BM19MCV01 VIVEKANANDA K S  BMSCE,BENGALURU 

    
M.Sc. (Engg) BY RESEARCH DEGREE  

Faculty of Civil Engineering Sciences    

SL. 
NO USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 1BM17MCA01 LYDIA A BMSCE,BENGALURU 

    
AUTONOMOUS RESEARCH CENTRE - MSRIT, BENGALURU 

Faculty of Applied Sciences (Mathematics)   

SL. 
NO USN NAME RESEARCH CENTRE 

1 
1MS20PMA06 

(AUTONOMOUS)   
ROOPA K R   MSRIT,BENGALURU 

2 
1MS20PMA07 

(AUTONOMOUS)  
SHIVARAJ KUMAR D L    MSRIT,BENGALURU 

3 
1MS20PMA08 

(AUTONOMOUS)    
SONIYA HEGDE   MSRIT,BENGALURU 

4 
1MS20PMA09 

(AUTONOMOUS)  
SWEETI YADAV    MSRIT,BENGALURU 

Faculty of Applied Sciences (Physics)   

1 
1MS20PPY02 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
DEEPA H K   MSRIT,BENGALURU 
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GOLD MEDAL LIST OF MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (M.TECH) 

SL.NO USN STUDENT NAME  COLLEGE NAME COURSE CGPA  

1 2VX23SAD09 
PRIYANKA S 
SAJJANAR 

DEPARTMENT OF PG 
STUDIES, VTU 
BELGAUM 

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 
SCIENCE 

9.26 

 

2 4UB23CCS19 UMA N 
UBDT COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING, 
DAVANGERE 

COMPUTER AIDED 
DESIGN OF 

STRUCTURES 
9.66 

 

3 4AI23SCS01 AISHWARYA S S 

ADICHUNCHANAGIRI 
INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY, 
CHICKMAGALUR 

COMPUTER 
SCIENCE & 

ENGINEERING 
9.76 

 

4 4KV23CCT06 
MAYUR 
KOTHARKAR 

KURUNJI 
VENKATRAMANA 
GOWDA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING, 
SULLIA(D.K.) 

CONSTRUCTION 
TECHNOLOGY 

9.51 

 

5 1JS23SDS10 USHA 

J.S.S. ACADEMY OF 
TECHNICAL 
EDUCATION, 
BANGALORE 

DATA SCIENCE 9.50 

 

6 3GN23LDN07 SAVITA HUGAR 
GURU NANAK DEV 
ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE, BIDAR 

DIGITAL 
COMMUNICATION 
& NETWORKING 

9.59 

 

7 4UB23CEE03 ANIL KUMAR B S 
UBDT COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING, 
DAVANGERE 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERING 

9.43 

 

8 1IR23CHT02 AMRUTHA D 
RASTA CENTRE FOR 
ROAD TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

HIGHWAY 
TECHNOLOGY 

9.51 

 

9 1IR23CIM01 DARSHAN G 
RASTA CENTRE FOR 
ROAD TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

INFRASTRUCTURE 
CONSTRUCTION & 

MANAGEMENT 
8.98 

 

10 2SA23MMD08 
PRASHANT 
KOTEPPAGOL 

SECAB INSTITUTE OF 
ENGINEERING & 
TECHNOLOGY, 
BIJAPUR 

MACHINE DESIGN 9.50 

 

11 4UB23EPS08 SANCHITHA B S 
UBDT COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING, 
DAVANGERE 

POWER SYSTEMS 
ENGINEERING 

9.46 

 

12 2VX23MPD04 SWAPNIL JOSHI 
DEPARTMENT OF PG 
STUDIES, VTU 
BELGAUM 

PRODUCT DESIGN 
& 

MANUFACTURING  
9.46 

 

13 3VC23MPM12 RAHUL DAVID B 

RAO BAHADUR 
Y.MAHABALESWARAP
PA ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE,BALLARY 

PRODUCTION 
MANAGEMENT 

9.60 
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14 1OX23CSE06 
REVANTH 
KUMAR S 

OXFORD COLLEGE 
OF ENGINEERING, 
J.P. NAGAR, 
BANGALORE 

STRUCTURAL 
ENGINEERING 

9.63 

 

15 1GT23MTE03 
KARTHIK 
HEGDE 

GOVT. TOOL ROOM & 
TRAINING CENTRE, 
BANGALORE 

TOOL 
ENGINEERING 

8.90 

 

16 1BI23LVS14 
YOGESH 
GOWDA V 

BANGALORE 
INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

VLSI DESIGN & 
EMBEDDED 

SYSTEMS 
9.65 

 

  

Gold Medal List 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) 

SL.NO USN STUDENT NAME  COLLEGE NAME COURSE CGPA  

1 4JN23BA098 
PARVATHI 
SALERA J 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU 
NATIONAL COLLEGE 
OF ENGINEERING, 
SHIMOGA 

MASTER OF 
BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 
9.40 

 

2 4VZ23MDM04 ANUSHA N 
DEPARTMENT OF PG 
STUDIES, VTU 
MYSORE 

MBA IN DIGITAL 
MARKETING 

8.60 

 

 

Gold Medal List 
MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (MCA) 

SL.NO USN STUDENT NAME  COLLEGE NAME COURSE CGPA  

1 1RN23MC034 KAVYA H C 
R.N.S. INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

MASTER OF 
COMPUTER 

APPLICATIONS 
9.74 

 

 

Gold Medal List 
MASTER OF ARCHITECTURE (M.ARCH) 

SL.NO USN STUDENT NAME  COLLEGE NAME COURSE CGPA  

1 1GQ23CPM08 UTHPALA KIRAN A 

GOPALAN SCHOOL 
OF ARCHITECTURE 
AND PLANNING, 
BENGALURU 

CONSTRUCTION 
PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT 
9.97 

 

2 1CF23AHD10 
VADIRAJ 
CHANDRAKANT 
KULKARNI 

B.M.S. COLLEGE OF 
ARCHITECTURE, 
BENGALURU 

HABITAT DESIGN 9.81 

 

3 1DC23AID10 VISHWAJITH A 

DAYANANDA SAGAR 
SCHOOL OF 
ARCHITECTURE, 
BENGALURU 

INTERIOR DESIGN 9.27 

 

4 1BQ23AUD05 SURAVI S U 
BMS SCHOOL OF 
ARCHITECTURE, 
BENGALURU 

URBAN DESIGN 8.58 
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Gold Medal List 
MASTER OF PLANNING (M.PLAN) 

SL.NO USN STUDENT NAME  COLLEGE NAME COURSE CGPA  

1 1VW23TCP19 SHREYA U R 
DEPARTMENT OF PG 
STUDIES, VTU  
BANGALORE 

TOWN AND 
COUNTRY 
PLANNIG 

8.95 

 

 

 

Gold Medal List 
MASTER OF SCIENCE (CHEMISTRY) 

SL.NO USN STUDENT NAME  COLLEGE NAME COURSE CGPA  

1 1VW23MSC26 
THANUSHREE H 
P 

DEPARTMENT OF PG 
STUDIES, VTU  
BANGALORE 

M.Sc. IN 
CHEMISTRY 

9.56 
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RANK LIST OF MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (M.Tech) 

SL.NO USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE NAME CGPA RANK 

Computer Aided Design of Structures 

1 4UB23CCS19 UMA N 
UBDT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
DAVANGERE 

9.66 1 

2 4UB23CCS01 AKSHAY M R 
UBDT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
DAVANGERE 

9.15 2 

Construction Technology 

1 4KV23CCT06 
MAYUR 
KOTHARKAR 

KURUNJI VENKATRAMANA GOWDA 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SULLIA (D.K.) 

9.51 1 

2 3VY23CCT08 SHREENIDHI 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU 
GULBARGA 

9.45 2 

3 4KV23CCT14 THANESH C G 
KURUNJI VENKATRAMANA GOWDA 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SULLIA (D.K.) 

9.44 3 

4 4KV23CCT09 PRAMOD GOWDA 
KURUNJI VENKATRAMANA GOWDA 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SULLIA (D.K.) 

9.44 3 

5 4KV23CCT13 SWATHI D 
KURUNJI VENKATRAMANA GOWDA 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SULLIA (D.K.) 

9.44 4 

6 4KV23CCT05 HARSHITHA P B 
KURUNJI VENKATRAMANA GOWDA 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SULLIA (D.K.) 

9.44 4 

Environmental Engineering 

1 4UB23CEE03 ANIL KUMAR B S 
UBDT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
DAVANGERE 

9.43 1 

2 4BD23CEE04 
MOHAMMAD RAZA 
KHAZI 

BAPUJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & 
TECHNOLOGY, DAVANGERE 

9.41 2 

3 4UB23CEE14 PREMSAGAR B A 
UBDT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
DAVANGERE 

9.21 3 

Highway Technology 

1 1IR23CHT02 AMRUTHA D 
RASTA CENTRE FOR ROAD TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

9.51 1 

2 3VY23CHT06 SATHEESH L N 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU 
GULBARGA 

9.41 2 

Infrastructure Construction & Management 

1 1IR23CIM01 DARSHAN G 
RASTA CENTRE FOR ROAD TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

8.98 1 

 

Structural Engineering 

1 1OX23CSE06 REVANTH KUMAR S 
OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, J.P. 
NAGAR, BANGALORE 

9.63 1 

2 1KG23CSE08 SHWETHA C 
K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND 
MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE 

9.60 2 
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3 1BI23CSE06 KANCHANA H P 
BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

9.60 3 

4 1BI23CSE18 YASHASWI R 
BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

9.56 4 

5 4AI23CSE07 SHARATH 
ADICHUNCHANAGIRI INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY, CHICKMAGALUR 

9.54 5 

6 4VZ23CSE15 POOJA L DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU MYSORE 9.51 6 

7 4BD23CSE02 CHANDANA R 
BAPUJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & 
TECHNOLOGY,  

9.51 6 

8 4SM23CSE05 MADHU N S SJMIT, CHITRADURGA  9.50 7 

9 1KG23CSE09 SIDDESH B H 
K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND 
MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE 

9.49 8 

10 1BI23CSE15 SAHANA G 
BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

9.46 9 

11 1BI23CSE08 
LINGAKSHI 
SUNKAD 

BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

9.41 10 

Power Systems Engineering 

1 4UB23EPS08 SANCHITHA B S 
UBDT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
DAVANGERE 

9.46 1 

Digital Communication & Networking 

1 3GN23LDN07 SAVITA HUGAR 
GURU NANAK DEV ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 
BIDAR,  

9.59 1 

2 2BL23LDN01 
ANAND 
BHAMASHETTI 

B.L.D.E.A'S DR. P.G. HALAKATTI COLLEGE 
OF ENGG. & TECH., BIJAPUR 

9.34 2 

DVLSI Design & Embedded Systems 

1 1BI23LVS14 YOGESH GOWDA V 
BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

9.65 1 

2 2VX23LVS02 
MANJUNATH 
ISHWAR NAIK 

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU 
BELGAUM 

9.58 2 

3 3VC23LVS06 
NITHYA 
SANTHOSHI H 

RAO BAHADUR Y.MAHABALESWARAPPA, 
BELLARY  

9.40 3 

4 3VC23LVS11 SUMALATHA 
RAO BAHADUR Y.MAHABALESWARAPPA, 
BELLARY 

9.40 4 

5 1JS23LVS02 
AMULYA S 
IYENGAR 

J.S.S. ACADEMY OF TECHNICAL 
EDUCATION, BANGALORE 

9.39 5 

Machine Design 

1 2SA23MMD08 
PRASHANT 
KOTEPPAGOL 

SECAB INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & 
TECHNOLOGY, BIJAPUR 

9.50 1 



 

VTU 25th CONVOCATION PART -II                                             127                                      LIST OF PG RANK HOLDERS 
 

2 2SA23MMD04 
CHITRA 
MADIWALKAR 

SECAB INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & 
TECHNOLOGY, BIJAPUR 

9.49 2 

3 2BL23MMD01 
BASAVARAJ 
SATAPPAGOL 

B.L.D.E.A'S DR. P.G. HALAKATTI COLLEGE 
OF ENGG. & TECH., BIJAPUR 

9.29 3 

Product Design & Manufacturing 

1 2VX23MPD04 SWAPNIL JOSHI 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU 
BELGAUM 

9.46 1 

Production Management 

1 3VC23MPM12 RAHUL DAVID B 
RAO BAHADUR Y.MAHABALESWARAPPA, 
BELLARY 

9.60 1 

2 3VC23MPM02 BALARAJ L D 
RAO BAHADUR Y.MAHABALESWARAPPA, 
BELLARY 

9.45 2 

Tool Engineering 

1 1GT23MTE03 KARTHIK HEGDE 
GOVT. TOOL ROOM & TRAINING CENTRE, 
BANGALORE 

8.90 1 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 

1 2VX23SAD09 
PRIYANKA S 
SAJJANAR 

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU 
BELGAUM 

9.26 1 

Computer Science & Engineering 

1 4AI23SCS01 AISHWARYA S S 
ADICHUNCHANAGIRI INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY, CHICKMAGALUR 

9.76 1 

2 3VY23SCS10 SHIVANI S AURAD 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU 
GULBARGA 

9.66 2 

3 1SJ23SCS09 LUBNA SAIRA J 
S.J.C. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
CHICKBALLAPUR 

9.65 3 

4 1CE23SCS01 GAYATHRI N CITY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE 9.65 4 

5 3VY23SCS13 
SYEDA NABA 
TANZEEM 

DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU 
GULBARGA 

9.64 5 

6 1BI23SCS01 DINESH B 
BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

9.63 6 

7 1SJ23SCS04 ASHOK GOWDA C R S.J.C. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
CHICKBALLAPUR 

9.56 7 

8 1SJ23SCS03 ARCHANA V 
S.J.C. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
CHICKBALLAPUR 

9.56 7 

9 4UB23SCS12 NANDINI B 
UBDT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
DAVANGERE 

9.54 8 

10 4JN23SCS03 SANJAY M V 
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU NATIONAL COLLEGE 
OF ENGINEERING,  

9.54 8 

11 4SN23SCS02 KEERTHANA 
SRINIVAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
MANGALORE 

9.51 9 

12 1SJ23SCS11 SOWMYA S 
S.J.C. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
CHICKBALLAPUR 

9.51 9 



 

VTU 25th CONVOCATION PART -II                                             128                                      LIST OF PG RANK HOLDERS 
 

13 1GC23SCS02 DEEPASHREE B L 
GHOUSIA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
RAMANAGARAM 

9.51 10 

DATA SCIENCE 

1 1JS23SDS10 USHA 
J.S.S. ACADEMY OF TECHNICAL 
EDUCATION, BANGALORE 

9.50 1 

2 1AT23SDS01 AKASH RAJ 
ATRIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ANAND 
NAGAR, BANGALORE 

9.49 2 
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Rank List of Master of Business Administration (MBA) 

SL.NO USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE NAME CGPA RANK 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

1 4JN23BA098 PARVATHI SALERA J 
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU NATIONAL COLLEGE 
OF ENGINEERING,  

9.40 1 

2 1CR23BA070 PADMINI R P 
C.M.R. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
KUNDAL HALLI,  

9.34 2 

3 1AY23BA175 POOJA U PRABHU 
ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

9.33 3 

4 1CR23BA037 HARINI L 
C.M.R. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
KUNDAL HALLI,  

9.28 4 

5 1CR23BA012 
ANUSHA SHANTARAM 
HEGDE 

C.M.R. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
KUNDAL HALLI,  

9.24 5 

6 1EW23BA056 PRATHIKSHA 
EAST WEST INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

9.24 6 

7 1CR23BA047 KEERTHANA A J 
C.M.R. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
KUNDAL HALLI,  

9.24 7 

8 1AY23BA131 MANISHA M 
ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

9.22 8 

9 1VA23BA083 R HARISH RAJ 
SAI VIDYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

9.22 8 

10 4GW23BA011 APOORVA S 
G S S S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY  

9.22 9 

11 1BI23BA095 SINCHANA K P 
BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

9.21 10 

MBA IN DIGITAL MARKETING 

1 4VZ23MDM04 ANUSHA N 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU 
MYSORE 

8.60 1 

2 4VZ23MDM17 DISHA M S 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU 
MYSORE 

8.43 2 

3 4VZ23MDM06 ARPITHA R 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU 
MYSORE 

8.39 3 

4 4VZ23MDM47 SANIYA KHUTEJA 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU 
MYSORE 

8.24 4 

5 4VZ23MDM22 HARSHA M 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU 
MYSORE 

8.09 5 

6 4VZ23MDM27 KESHAV S 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU 
MYSORE 

8.08 6 
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 Rank List of Master of Computer Application (MCA)  

 
SL.NO USN STUDENT_NAME COLLEGE NAME  CGPA RANK

 

 
1 1RN23MC034 KAVYA H C R.N.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 9.74 1 

 

 
2 1CR23MC116 VANISHRI V BHAT 

C.M.R. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KUNDAL 
HALLI, BANGALORE 

9.67 2 
 

 
3 1BI23MC096 PAVITHRA K 

BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

9.66 3 
 

 
4 1RN23MC008 ANANYAA R P R.N.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 9.60 4 

 

 
5 1RN23MC083 

SHIVANI SEETARAM 
NAIK 

R.N.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 9.59 5 
 

 
6 1AM23MC044 RAHUL H R A.M.C. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE 9.59 6 

 

 
7 1RN23MC003 AISHWARYA B C R.N.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 9.56 7 

 

 
8 1RN23MC089 

SMITA SUDHAKAR 
HEGDE 

R.N.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 9.55 8 
 

 
9 2KE23MC039 SAHANA MATHAD K L E INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HUBLI 9.55 9 

 

 
10 1RN23MC077 SEEMA H JAIN R.N.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 9.54 10 

 

 

 
 

Rank List of Master of Science (CHEMISTRY) 
  

SL.NO USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE NAME CGPA RANK 

M.Sc. In Chemistry 

1 1VW23MSC26 THANUSHREE H P 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES,                         
VTU BANGALORE 

9.56 1 

2 1VW23MSC09 LAVANYA M V 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES,                      
VTU  BANGALORE 

9.36 2 

3 1VW23MSC08 K R CHETANA 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES,                     
VTU  BANGALORE 

9.29 3 

 

  



 

VTU 25th CONVOCATION PART -II                                             131                                      LIST OF PG RANK HOLDERS 
 

         
 

Rank List of Master of Architecture (M.Arch) 
 

 

SL.NO USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE NAME CGPA RANK 

 

 

HABITAT DESIGN 
 

 

1 1CF23AHD10 
VADIRAJ CHANDRAKANT 
KULKARNI 

B.M.S. COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, 
BENGALURU 

9.81 1 

 

 

INTERIOR DESIGN 
 

 

1 1DC23AID10 VISHWAJITH A 
DAYANANDA SAGAR SCHOOL OF 
ARCHITECTURE, BENGALURU 

9.27 1 

 

 

URBAN DESIGN 
 

 

1 1BQ23AUD05 SURAVI S U 
BMS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, 
BANGALORE 

8.58 1 

 

 

2 1RW23AUD07 POOJA VIJAY 
R. V. COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, 
BANGALORE 

8.47 2 

 

 

CONSTRUCTION & PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
 

 

1 1GQ23CPM08 UTHPALA KIRAN A 
GOPALAN SCHOOL OF 
ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING 

9.97 1 

 

 

2 1JA23CPM07 NAGARAKSHA R 
SJB SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE 
AND PLANNING, BANGALORE 

9.76 2 

 

 

3 1JA23CPM02 DIVYASHREE S 
SJB SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE 
AND PLANNING, BANGALORE 

9.75 3 

 

 

4 1JA23CPM12 ROHITH S 
SJB SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE 
AND PLANNING, BANGALORE 

9.68 4 

 

 
         
 

Rank List of Master of Planning (M.Plan) 
 

 

SL.NO USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE NAME CGPA RANK 

 

 

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING 
 

 

1 1VW23TCP19 SHREYA U R 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU  
BANGALORE 

8.95 1 

 

 

2 1VW23TCP05 DATTUGOND 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU  
BANGALORE 

8.48 2 
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                    VTU Gold Medalists and Endowment Gold Medalists  

Sl.No Awarded To Gold Medals 

PARVATHI SALERA J (4JN23BA098) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU NATIONAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SHIMOGA        
(3+1) 

1 For the Topper in Master of Business Administration Prof. M. R. Doreswamy Gold Medal 

2 
To the First Rank Holder in Master of Business 

Administration.  
R N Shetty Gold Medal 

3 
To the student who secures highest marks in Master of 

Business Administration 
Jain University Gold Medal 

4 To the student who secures first rank in MBA. VTU Gold Medal 

KAVYA H C (1RN23MC034) R.N.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE   (2+1) 

1 
To the First Rank Holder in Master of Computer 

Applications  
R N Shetty Gold Medal 

2 To the student who secures first rank in MCA. VTU Gold Medal 

3 
To the student who secures highest marks in Master of 

Computer Application  
Jain University Gold Medal 

SANCHITHA B S (4UB23EPS08) UBDT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, DAVANGERE      (2+1) 

1 
To the student who secures first rank in M.Tech Power 

System Engineering. 
VTU Gold Medal 

2 
To the student who secures 1st rank in M.Tech. in 

Power System Engg. 
Late Sri Basavaraj Muddebihal Gold 

Medal 

3 
To the student who secures highest percentage of marks 
in Power System Engineering and passes the M.Tech. 
degree examination in First Attempt in First Class. 

National Institute of Engineering  Silver 
Jubilee Gold Medal 

YOGESH GOWDA V (1BI23LVS14) BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE       (1+1) 

1 
To the student who secures highest marks among rank 

holders in  M.Tech in Electronics & Communication 
Engg. Stream 

Jain University Gold Medal 

2 To the student who secures first rank in M.Tech  
VLSI DESIGN & EMBEDDED SYSTEMS. VTU Gold Medal 

REVANTH KUMAR S (1OX23CSE06) OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, J.P. NAGAR, BANGALORE         (1+1) 

1 
To the student who secures 1st rank in M.Tech 

Structural Engineering 
C T Malaligowda Memorial Gold Medal 

2 
To the student who secures 1st rank in M.Tech 

Structural Engineering 
VTU Gold Medal 

RAHUL DAVID B (3VC23MPM12) RAO BAHADUR Y.MAHABALESWARAPPA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BELLARY.            
(1+1) 

1 
To the student who secures highest marks among rank 
holders in M.Tech. in Mechanical Engineering Stream  

Jain University Gold Medal 

2 
To the student who secures first rank in M.Tech 

PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT. 
VTU Gold Medal 
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M.Tech Branch wise students statistics for 25th (Part-II) Convocation  

  
SL.NO Branch Name No of Students 

Appeared 
No of Students 

Passed 
% of 

Passing 
FCDFCSC

  

  1 BIOTECHNOLOGY & BIOCHEMICAL 
ENGINEERING 

3 2 66.67 2 0 0   

  2 COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN OF 
STRUCTURES 

21 19 90.48 19 0 0   

  3 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY 38 36 94.73 36 0 0   

  4 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 29 29 100.0 29 0 0   

  5 GEOINFORMATICS 9 9 100.0 9 0 0   

  6 GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEERING 9 6 66.67 6 0 0   

  7 HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGY 23 22 95.65 22 0 0   

  8 INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION & MANAGEMENT 12 12 100.0 12 0 0   

  9 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 185 150 81.08 150 0 0   

  10 WASTE WATER MANAGEMENT HEALTH & SAFETY 9 8 88.89 8 0 0   

  11 WATER & LAND MANAGEMENT 4 4 100 4 0 0   

  12 MICRO ELECTRONICS & CONTROL 
SYSTEMS 

6 6 100.0 6 0 0   

  13 POWER ELECTRONICS 2 2 100.0 2 0 0   

  14 POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 10 8 80.0 8 0 0   

  15 ENERGY SYSTEM ENGINEERING 1 0 0.0 0 0 0   

  16 FOOD TECHNOLOGY 7 6 85.71 5 1 0   

  17 IOT AND SENSOR SYSTEM 2 0 0.0 0 0 0   

  18 TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY 4 2 50.0 2 0 0   

  19 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 3 3 100.0 3 0 0   

  20 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 9 6 66.67 6 0 0   

  21 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING 20 15 75.0 15 0 0   

  22 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION 2 2 100.0 2 0 0   

  23 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION 6 3 50.0 3 0 0   

  24 ELECTRONICS 9 9 100.0 9 0 0   

  25 INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS 4 4 100.0 4 0 0   

  26 VLSI DESIGN & EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 54 45 83.33 45 0 0   

  27 AEROSPACE PROPULSION TECHNOLOGY 7 3 42.80 3 0 0   

  28 INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION & ROBOTICS 2 2 100.0 2 0 0   

  29 MACHINE DESIGN 33 23 69.7 23 0 0   

  30 PRODUCT DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 11 8 72.72 8 0 0   

  31 PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 15 15 100.0 15 0 0   

  32 PRODUCTION ENGINEERING & SYSTEMS 6 4 66.67 4 0 0   

  33 MANUFACTURING SCIENCE & ENGG. 1 0 0.0 0 0 0   

  34 MATERIAL SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 1 1 100.0 1 0 0   

  35 TOOL ENGINEERING 13 8 61.54 8 0 0   

  36 THERMAL ENGINEERING 1 1 100.0 1 0 0   

  37 THERMAL POWER ENGINEERING 1 1 100.0 1 0 0   

  38 NANO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 5 5 100.0 5 0 0   

  39 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 10 10 100.0 10 0 0   

  40 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND ML 6 5 83.33 5 0 0   

  41 COMPUTER NETWORK ENGINEERING 7 6 85.71 6 0 0   

  42 CYBER SECURITY 3 3 100.0 3 0 0   

  43 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 224 198 88.39 198 0 0   

  44 DATA SCIENCE 18 17 94.44 17 0 0   

   TOTAL 845 718 84.97 717 1 0   
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MBA Students statistics for 25th (Part-II) Convocation 
 

  

SL.NO Branch Name No of Students 
Appeared 

No of Students 
Passed 

% of 
Passing FCD FC SC 

  

  

1 Master of Business 
Administration 

5423 4881 90.01 4592 286 3 
  

  

2 MBA IN DIGITAL 
MARKETING 

58 47 81.03 44 3 0 
  

 
            

MCA Students statistics for 25th (Part-II) Convocation 
 

  

SL.NO Branch Name No of Students 
Appeared 

No of Students 
Passed 

% of 
Passing FCD FC SC

  

  

1 MASTER OF COMPUTER 
APPLICATIONS 

3089 2960 95.82 2944 16 0 
  

 
            

M.Arch Branch wise students statistics for 25th (Part-II) Convocation 
 

  

SL.NO Branch Name No of 
Students 
Appeared 

No of 
Students 
Passed 

% of Passing FCD FC SC 
  

  

1 DIGITAL ARCHITECTURE 2 2 100 2 0 0 
  

  

2 HABITAT DESIGN 12 9 75.00 9 0 0 
  

  

3 INTERIOR DESIGN 10 6 60.00 6 0 0 
  

  

4 URBAN DESIGN 17 17 100 14 3 0 
  

  

5 CONSTRUCTION PROJECT 
MANAGEMENT 

36 25 69.44 25 0 0 
  

   

   

M.Plan Branch wise students statistics for 25th (Part-II) Convocation 
 

  

SL.NO Branch Name 
No of 

Students 
Appeared 

No of 
Students 
Passed 

% of 
Passing FCD FC SC 

  

  

1 TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNIG 23 21 91.30 16 5 0 
 

 

 

M.Sc. Branch wise students statistics for 25th (Part-II) Convocation 

 

  

SL.NO Branch Name 
No of 

Students 
Appeared 

No of Students 
Passed % of Passing FCD FC SC 

  

  

1 M.Sc. In CHEMISTRY 25 16 64.00 15 1 0 
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College wise M.Tech. Rank statistics for 25th (Part-II) Convocation   
 

SL.NO COLLEGE NAME RANKS Total   

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10   

1 ADICHUNCHANAGIRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
CHICKMAGALUR 

1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2   

2 ATRIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ANAND NAGAR, 
BANGALORE 

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1   

3 BAPUJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & 
TECHNOLOGY, DAVANGERE 

0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2   

4 BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 6   

5 B.L.D.E.A'S DR. P.G. HALAKATTI COLLEGE OF ENGG. 
& TECH., BIJAPUR 

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2   

6 CITY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1   

7 GHOUSIA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
RAMANAGARAM 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1   

8 GURU NANAK DEV ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BIDAR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1   

9 GOVT. TOOL ROOM & TRAINING CENTRE, 
BANGALORE 

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1   

10 RASTA CENTRE FOR ROAD TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2   

11 JAWAHARLAL NEHRU NATIONAL COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING, SHIMOGA 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1   

12 J.S.S. ACADEMY OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, 
BANGALORE 

1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2   

13 K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, 
BANGALORE 

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2   

14 KURUNJI VENKATRAMANA GOWDA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING, SULLIA(D.K.) 

1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5   

15 OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, J.P. NAGAR, 
BANGALORE 

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1   

16 SECAB INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & 
TECHNOLOGY, BIJAPUR 

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2   

17 S.J.C. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
CHICKBALLAPUR 

0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4   

18 SRI JAGADGURU MALLIKARJUNA MURUGHARAJENDRA 
INST. OF TECH., CHITRADURGA 

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1   

19 SRINIVAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
MANGALORE 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1   

20 UBDT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, DAVANGERE 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6   

21 RAO BAHADUR Y.MAHABALESWARAPPA 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BELLARY. 

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4   

22 DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU BELGAUM 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3   

23 DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU GULBARGA 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4   

24 DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU MYSORE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1   

 Total 16 11 7 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 56   
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College wise MBA Rank statistics for 25th (Part-II) Convocation 
 

SL.NO College Name 
Ranks 

Total 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
 

1 ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 
 

2 BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 
 

3 C.M.R. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KUNDAL 
HALLI, BANGALORE 

0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 
 

4 EAST WEST INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 
 

5 G S S S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN,MYSORE 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 
 

6 JAWAHARLAL NEHRU NATIONAL COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING, SHIMOGA 

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
 

7 SAI VIDYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 
 

8 DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU MYSORE 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 
 

 Grand Total 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 17 
 

 

 

 

College wise MCA Rank Statistics for 25th (Part-II) Convocation 

SL. 
NO 

College Name 
Ranks 

Total 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 A.M.C. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 
BANGALORE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 

2 BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

3 C.M.R. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
KUNDAL HALLI, BANGALORE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

4 K L E INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HUBLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

5 R.N.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 

  Grand Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 
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College wise M.Arch. Rank statistics for 25th (Part-II) Convocation   

SL.NO College Name 
Ranks 

Total 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 BMS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE,BANGALURU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

2 B.M.S. COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, 
BENGALURU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

3 DAYANANDA SAGAR SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, 
BENGALURU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

4 GOPALAN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

5 SJB SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING, 
BANGALORE 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

6 R. V. COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, BANGALORE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  Grand Total 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 

 

College wise M. Plan. Rank statistics for 25th (Part-II) Convocation 

SL.NO College Name 
Ranks 

Total 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU  
BANGALORE 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  Grand Total 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 

 

College wise M.Sc. Rank statistics for 25th (Part-II)  Convocation  

SL.NO College Name 
Ranks 

Total 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU  
BANGALORE 

1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

  Grand Total 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 
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College wise Rank List of all Programmes (PG) - statistics for 

25th (Part-II) Convocation 

 

SL.NO College Name 
Ranks 

Total 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 
ADICHUNCHANAGIRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
CHICKMAGALUR 

1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 

2 A.M.C. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 

3 
ATRIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ANAND NAGAR, 
BANGALORE 

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

4 ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 

5 
BAPUJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & 
TECHNOLOGY, DAVANGERE 

0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 

6 
BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 8 

7 
B.L.D.E.A'S DR. P.G. HALAKATTI COLLEGE OF ENGG. 
& TECH., BIJAPUR 

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

8 BMS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

9 CITY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

10 B.M.S. COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, BENGALURU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

11 
C.M.R. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KUNDAL HALLI, 
BANGALORE 

0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 

12 
DAYANANDA SAGAR SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, 
BENGALURU 

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

13 
EAST WEST INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 

14 
GHOUSIA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
RAMANAGARAM 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 

15 GURU NANAK DEV ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BIDAR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

16 
GOPALAN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND 
PLANNING 

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

17 
GOVT. TOOL ROOM & TRAINING CENTRE, 
BANGALORE 

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

18 
G S S S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN, MYSORE 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

19 
RASTA CENTRE FOR ROAD TECHNOLOGY, 
BANGALORE 

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

20 
SJB SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING, 
BANGALORE 

0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

21 
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU NATIONAL COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING, SHIMOGA 

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 
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SL.NO College Name 
Ranks  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total 

22 
J.S.S. ACADEMY OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, 
BANGALORE 

1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 

23 K L E INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HUBLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

24 
K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, 
BANGALORE 

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 

25 
KURUNJI VENKATRAMANA GOWDA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING, SULLIA (D.K.) 

1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

26 
OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, J.P. NAGAR, 
BANGALORE 

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

27 R.N.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 

28 R. V. COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, BANGALORE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

29 
SECAB INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & 
TECHNOLOGY, BIJAPUR 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

30 S.J.C. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CHICKBALLAPUR 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 

31 
SRI JAGADGURU MALLIKARJUNA MURUGHARAJENDRA INST. 
OF TECH., CHITRADURGA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 

32 SRINIVAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ,MANGALORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

33 UBDT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, DAVANGERE 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 

34 SAI VIDYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 

35 
RAO BAHADUR Y.MAHABALESWARAPPA 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BELLARY. 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

36 DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU  BANGALORE 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

37 DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU BELGAUM 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

38 DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU GULBARGA 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 

39 DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES, VTU MYSORE 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 

 Grand Total 25 18 12 9 6 6 5 6 5 4 96 

 

Programme No. of Ranks 

M.Tech 56 

MBA 17 

MCA 10 

M.Arch 8 

M.Plan 2 

M.Sc. 3 

       TOTAL 96 
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Students Pass Percentage PG Program Wise Statistics 

Course 
No. of 

Students 
Appeared 

No. of 
Students 
Passed 

Pass 
Percentage 

(%) 

MBA 5481 4928 89.91 

MCA 3089 2960 95.82 

M.Arch 77 59 76.62 

M.Tech 845 718 84.97 

M.Plan 23 21 91.30 

M.Sc. 25 16 64.00 

Total 9540 8702 91.21 
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            PG Boys and Girls Class wise Statistics 

Course 
No. of 

Students 
Appeared 

No. of 
Students 
Passed 

Pass 
Percentage 

(%) 

Boys Girls 

FCD FC SC FCD FC SC 

MBA 5481 4928 89.91 2111 229 3 2525 60 0 

MCA 3089 2960 95.82 1414 16 0 1530 0 0 

M.Arch 77 59 76.62 14 2 0 42 1 0 

M.Tech 845 718 84.97 360 0 0 357 1 0 

M.Plan 23 21 91.30 11 2 0 5 3 0 

M.Sc. 25 16 64.00 4 1 0 11 0 0 

Total 9540 8702 91.21 3914 250 3 4470 65 0 
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PG Boys and Girls Program wise Statistics 

Students MBA MCA M.Tech M.Arch  M.Plan M.Sc. 

Boys 
Appeared 

2734 1511 441 26 15 9 

Boys 
Passed 

2343 1430 360 16 13 5 

Girls 
Appeared 

2747 1578 404 51 8 16 

Girls 
Passed 

2585 1530 358 43 8 11 
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MBA Boys and Girls Program Wise Statistics 

Category 
Boys 

Appeared 
Boys 

Passed 
Boys Pass 
Percentage 

Girls 
Appeared  

Girls 
Passed 

Girls Pass 
Percentage 

Gen 
Category 

2344 2011 85.79 2366 2237 94.54 

SC/ST 402 332 82.58 381 348 91.33 

Total 2734 2343 85.69 2747 2585 94.10 
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M.Arch Boys and Girls Program Wise Statistics 

 

Category 
Boys 

Appeared 
Boys 

Passed 

Boys Pass 
Percentage 

(%) 

Girls 
Appeared  

Girls 
Passed 

Girls Pass 
Percentage 

(%) 

Gen 
Category 

25 16 64.00 45 38 84.44 

SC/ST 1 0 0 6 5 83.33 

Total 26 16 61.53 51 43 84.31 
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M.Tech Boys and Girls Program Wise Statistics 

 

Category 
Boys 

Appeared 
Boys 

Passed 

Boys Pass 
Percentage 

(%) 

Girls 
Appeared  

Girls 
Passed 

Girls Pass 
Percentage 

(%) 

Gen 
Category 

346 283 81.79 312 281 90.06 

SC/ST 95 77 81.05 92 77 83.69 

Total 441 360 81.63 404 358 88.61 
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M.Plan Boys and Girls Program Wise Statistics 

 

Category 
Boys 

Appeared 
Boys 

Passed 

Boys Pass 
Percentage 

(%) 

Girls 
Appeared  

Girls 
Passed 

Girls Pass 
Percentage 

(%) 

Gen 
Category 

11 9 81.81 7 7 100 

SC/ST 4 4 100 1 1 100 

Total 15 13 93.33 8 8 100 
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M.Sc. Boys and Girls Program Wise Statistics 

Category Boys 
Appeared 

Boys 
Passed 

Boys Pass 
Percentage 

(%) 

Girls 
Appeared  

Girls 
Passed 

Girls Pass 
Percentage 

(%) 

Gen 
Category 

7 4 57.14 14 10 71.42 

SC/ST 2 1 50.00 2 1 50.00 

Total 9 5 55.55 16 11 68.75 
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Degree Conferred in 25th Convocation (Part-II) for All PG 
Programmes 

Course 
No. Of 

Students 
Appeared 

No. Of 
Students 
Passed 

Pass 
Percentage 

(%) 

Boys Girls 

FCD FC SC FCD FC SC 

MBA 5481 4928 89.91 2111 229 3 2525 60 0 

MCA 3089 2960 95.82 1414 16 0 1530 0 0 

M.Arch 77 59 76.62 14 2 0 42 1 0 

M.Tech 845 718 84.97 360 0 0 357 1 0 

M.Plan 23 21 91.30 11 2 0 5 3 0 

M.Sc. 25 16 64.00 4 1 0 11 0 0 

Total 9540 8702 91.21 3914 250 3 4470 65 0 

 

Course 
No. of 

Students 
Appeared 

No. Of 
Students 
Passed 

 No. Of  
Boys 

Appeared 

 No. Of  
Boys 

Passed 

Boys Pass 
Percentage 

(%) 

 No. Of  
Girls 

Appeared 

 No. Of  
Girls 

Passed 

Girls Pass 
Percentage 

(%) 

MBA 5481 4928 2734 2343 85.69 2747 2585 94.10 

MCA 3089 2960 1511 1430 94.63 1578 1530 96.95 

M.Arch 77 59 26 16 61.53 51 43 84.31 

M.Tech 845 718 441 360 81.63 404 358 88.61 

M.Plan 23 21 15 13 86.66 8 8 100 

M.Sc. 25 16 9 5 55.55 16 11 68.75 

Total 9540 8702 4736 4167 87.98 4804 4535 94.40 
 

 

Course 
No. Of 

Students 
Appeared 

No. Of 
Students 
Passed 

Pass 
Percentage 

(%) 

MBA 5481 4928 89.91 

MCA 3089 2960 95.82 

M.Arch 77 59 76.62 

M.Tech 845 718 84.97 

M.Plan 23 21 91.30 

M.Sc. 25 16 64.00 

Total 9540 8702 91.21 
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Degree Conferred in 25th Convocation (Part-2) for all PG 
Programmes (Autonomous Colleges) 

 

Boys and Girls wise Statistics PG 
 

Degree 
No. Of 

Students 
Appeared 

No. Of 
Students 
Passed 

Pass 
Percentage 

(%) 

No. of Boys No. of Girls 

Appeared Passed Appeared Passed 

PG 5975 5608 93.85 3210 2942 2765 2666 

 

 

Degree FCD FC SC Total 

M.Tech 1132 22 0 1154 

MBA 2275 313 18 2606 

MCA 1750 91 04 1845 

M.Arch 03 0 0 03 

Total 5160 426 22 5608 
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